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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Allan Kiprono          M25-29       1/413       14:37    4:42       29:11
2     Benson Cheruiyot       M30-34       1/444       15:04    4:54       30:25
3     Jared Ward             M25-29       2/413       15:25    4:57       30:41
4     Meb Keflezighi         M40-44       1/442       15:25    5:01       31:09
5     Brian Finnel           M25-29       3/413       15:29    5:02       31:17
6     David Luy              M25-29       4/413       15:57    5:10       32:03
7     Armando Torres         M19-24       1/272       15:36    5:11       32:08
8     Sammy Rotich           M30-34       2/444       15:59    5:15       32:34
9     Matthew Borneman       M25-29       5/413       16:14    5:17       32:48
10    Mitchell Bilitz        M19-24       2/272       16:27    5:18       32:56
11    Alexander Rink         M19-24       3/272       16:35    5:21       33:15
12    David Schneekloth      M25-29       6/413       16:34    5:22       33:19
13    Dennis Haak            M19-24       4/272       16:48    5:25       33:39
14    Max Renner             M25-29       7/413       16:23    5:26       33:44
15    Miguel O. Garcia       M25-29       8/413       17:02    5:28       33:53
16    Jason Ryf              M45-49       1/376       16:48    5:28       33:55
17    Ben Miller             M19-24       5/272       16:36    5:30       34:08
18    Jules Miller           M30-34       3/444       17:05    5:33       34:28
19    Kaitlin Gregg Goodman  F30-34       1/766       17:12    5:34       34:35
20    Erik Johnson           M19-24       6/272       17:16    5:38       35:01
21    Greg Nash              M40-44       2/442       17:43    5:41       35:17
22    Mike Foust             M25-29       9/413       17:35    5:42       35:21
23    Todd Wagner            M45-49       2/376       17:36    5:46       35:44
24    Daniel Massey          M19-24       7/272       17:34    5:46       35:46
25    Jered Sweeney-Demezas  M19-24       8/272       17:01    5:48       35:59
26    Andrew Lemay           M19-24       9/272       18:11    5:50       36:11
27    Mark Manz              M40-44       3/442       17:43    5:50       36:14
28    Cole Cohorst           M15-18       1/183       17:43    5:51       36:16
29    Steve Frericks         M45-49       3/376       18:00    5:53       36:29
30    Samantha Rivard        F19-24       1/550       17:49    5:54       36:39
31    Aj Ervin               M15-18       2/183       17:51    5:57       36:55
32    Alec Basten            M19-24      10/272       18:58    5:58       37:01
33    Nicholas Rink          M15-18       3/183       18:58    5:58       37:01
34    Ben Hecht              M19-24      11/272       18:28    5:58       37:02
35    Matt Dirkmann          M30-34       4/444       18:28    5:58       37:03
36    Steven Lichon          M30-34       5/444       18:31    5:59       37:09
37    Salvador Sierra        M15-18       4/183       18:11    6:00       37:16
38    Peter Bernardy         M30-34       6/444       18:23    6:02       37:25
39    Holly Nearman          F30-34       2/766       18:41    6:02       37:25
40    Tim Kowols             M30-34       7/444       18:49    6:02       37:25
41    John Hollister         M30-34       8/444       18:21    6:02       37:28
42    Tanner Conard          M15-18       5/183       18:17    6:02       37:29
43    Matt Kohl              M30-34       9/444       18:41    6:03       37:33
44    Derrick Fameree        M30-34      10/444       17:34    6:03       37:35
45    Erick Carranza         M19-24      12/272       19:08    6:03       37:35
46    Matthew Hutter         M35-39       1/457       17:42    6:04       37:41
47    James Daul             M30-34      11/444       18:35    6:04       37:42
48    Nate Wesolowski        M30-34      12/444       18:31    6:05       37:44
49    Dawn Charlier-Grunnagl F35-39       1/825       18:44    6:05       37:45
50    Todd Fergus            M40-44       4/442       18:52    6:05       37:46
51    Breck Duncan           M15-18       6/183       19:02    6:05       37:48
52    Kyle Thieme            M15-18       7/183       18:12    6:06       37:53
53    Tanner Kasten          M15-18       8/183       19:16    6:07       37:55
54    Parker Scheld          M15-18       9/183       18:40    6:08       38:07
55    Steven McFadden        M35-39       2/457       18:45    6:09       38:08
56    Matt Vaneffen          M35-39       3/457       18:44    6:09       38:12
57    Ben Kubicki            M40-44       5/442       18:50    6:10       38:13
58    Harrison Grunert       M19-24      13/272       18:34    6:10       38:17
59    Nate Vandervest        M35-39       4/457       19:05    6:12       38:29
60    A.J. Thomson           M30-34      13/444       19:04    6:12       38:29
61    Kim Lasecki            M50-54       1/320       19:05    6:14       38:40
62    Brian Busse            M35-39       5/457       19:17    6:14       38:41
63    Gabrielle Pepin        F19-24       2/550       19:27    6:14       38:44
64    Andrew Whitman         M30-34      14/444       19:06    6:15       38:45
65    Simon Sweeney          M15-18      10/183       19:06    6:16       38:51
66    Aaron Boettcher        M25-29      10/413       19:41    6:16       38:56
67    Benny Frericks         M15-18      11/183       19:10    6:17       38:57
68    Nicholas Borkovec      M19-24      14/272       19:30    6:17       39:01
69    Brandon Baker          M25-29      11/413       19:04    6:19       39:12
70    Laura Schmitz          F30-34       3/766       19:25    6:20       39:19
71    Chris Hendricks        M35-39       6/457       19:06    6:20       39:21
72    Jordan Donart          M19-24      15/272       20:14    6:20       39:21
73    Kyle Olsen             M30-34      15/444       19:45    6:20       39:21
74    Sara Rohde             F35-39       2/825       19:41    6:21       39:24
75    Mark Cumicek           M35-39       7/457       19:22    6:22       39:29
76    Ryan Lubben            M40-44       6/442       19:48    6:22       39:30
77    Lukas Daus             M19-24      16/272       19:17    6:22       39:30
78    Adam Brada             M13-14       1/173       19:47    6:22       39:32
79    Nicholas Key           M15-18      12/183       19:03    6:23       39:38
80    Jeff Belongia          M35-39       8/457       19:59    6:24       39:42
81    Austin Close           M15-18      13/183       19:44    6:24       39:42
82    Craig Leroy            M19-24      17/272       19:55    6:24       39:43
83    Tony Marino            M45-49       4/376       19:24    6:24       39:45
84    Nate Griepentrog       M15-18      14/183       19:55    6:24       39:46
85    James Cullen           M15-18      15/183       19:35    6:26       39:55
86    William Roach          M15-18      16/183       20:00    6:27       40:02
87    Russell De Lap         M60-64       1/212       19:55    6:27       40:02
88    Derek Hanson           M13-14       2/173       19:54    6:29       40:14
89    Todd Tilkens           M40-44       7/442       19:39    6:29       40:15
90    Dana Dobbins           M40-44       8/442       19:27    6:29       40:15
91    Chris Krahn            M15-18      17/183       19:10    6:29       40:16
92    Joan Samuelson         F60-64       1/230       20:02    6:29       40:17
93    Michaela Renner-Schnec F30-34       4/766       19:53    6:30       40:19
94    Jo Renner              M35-39       9/457       19:53    6:30       40:19
95    Nicholas Greiling      M30-34      16/444       19:51    6:30       40:21
96    Patrick Arnold         M45-49       5/376       19:36    6:30       40:22
97    Matt Zak               M40-44       9/442       20:00    6:30       40:23
98    Scott Hansen           M40-44      10/442       19:27    6:31       40:25
99    Brandon Boehm          M30-34      17/444       19:56    6:31       40:28
100   Jasper Rosenau         M15-18      18/183       19:29    6:31       40:28
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101   Aaron Dorsey           M15-18      19/183       19:31    6:32       40:32
102   Katelynn Williams      F25-29       1/719       19:57    6:32       40:32
103   Adam Sanchez           M25-29      12/413       19:21    6:32       40:32
104   Jacob Fabry            M11-12       1/271       19:40    6:32       40:34
105   Tim Maass              M45-49       6/376       20:07    6:32       40:35
106   Kiley Green            F19-24       3/550       19:46    6:32       40:35
107   Teegan Vangheem        M15-18      20/183       19:30    6:32       40:36
108   Brian Disterhaft       M30-34      18/444       20:09    6:33       40:37
109   Dan Baker              M50-54       2/320       20:18    6:33       40:42
110   Andrew Hebbring        M19-24      18/272       19:15    6:34       40:44
111   Riley Garbe            M19-24      19/272       20:09    6:34       40:44
112   Clayton Lowney         M40-44      11/442       20:21    6:34       40:46
113   Ryan Thurk             M25-29      13/413       20:05    6:34       40:46
114   Jeff Kopidlansky       M55-59       1/327       19:33    6:34       40:49
115   Kate Cavanaugh         F35-39       3/825       20:12    6:35       40:51
116   Michael Holstead       M35-39      10/457       20:23    6:35       40:54
117   Cole Fitzgerald        M19-24      20/272       20:14    6:36       40:56
118   Ben Weina              M19-24      21/272       19:39    6:36       40:57
119   Zach Zellner           M25-29      14/413       20:12    6:36       40:59
120   Diego Moreno           M15-18      21/183       19:43    6:36       40:59
121   Ben Backus             M40-44      12/442       20:25    6:36       40:59
122   Nicole Strutz          F19-24       4/550       19:50    6:36       41:00
123   Andrew Aderhold        M15-18      22/183       20:14    6:37       41:02
124   Matthew Novak          M40-44      13/442       20:10    6:37       41:03
125   Callie Bartel          F30-34       5/766       20:10    6:37       41:07
126   Sackett Brehmer        M19-24      22/272       19:48    6:38       41:10
127   Cory Zuberbier         M30-34      19/444       19:34    6:38       41:11
128   Stuart Kolb            M55-59       2/327       20:29    6:38       41:12
129   Felix Van Enkenvoort   M45-49       7/376       19:58    6:38       41:12
130   Kory Derenne           M35-39      11/457       20:04    6:39       41:14
131   Jesse Schwartz         M19-24      23/272       19:20    6:39       41:18
132   Todd Robinson          M50-54       3/320       20:22    6:40       41:22
133   Trevor Frank           M19-24      24/272       20:17    6:40       41:25
134   Dan Mulroy             M30-34      20/444       20:25    6:40       41:26
135   Tyler Hass             M25-29      15/413       20:20    6:41       41:26
136   Jared Wilquet          M19-24      25/272       19:26    6:41       41:27
137   Dan Krueger            M25-29      16/413       20:30    6:41       41:29
138   Matt Wiebel            M40-44      14/442       20:27    6:41       41:30
139   Austin Tisch           M25-29      17/413       20:11    6:42       41:32
140   Chad Weihbrecht        M30-34      21/444       20:30    6:42       41:33
141   John Klika             M50-54       4/320       20:15    6:42       41:33
142   Heath Piaskowski       M15-18      23/183       20:07    6:42       41:37
143   James Weber            M30-34      22/444       20:02    6:43       41:40
144   Steve Merline          M55-59       3/327       20:38    6:43       41:41
145   Allen Moede            M40-44      15/442       20:38    6:43       41:41
146   Brian Genskow          M25-29      18/413       20:53    6:43       41:43
147   John Moroney           M50-54       5/320       20:22    6:43       41:43
148   Anthony Lennon         M25-29      19/413       20:15    6:44       41:47
149   Hans Ernst             M15-18      24/183       19:04    6:44       41:49
150   Andrea Dalebroux       F40-44       1/587       20:38    6:45       41:55
151   John Gard              M50-54       6/320       20:33    6:45       41:55
152   Bryce Legois           M15-18      25/183       19:40    6:45       41:56
153   Andy Sackmann          M50-54       7/320       21:14    6:45       41:57
154   Gary Krenz             M60-64       2/212       20:59    6:46       41:59
155   Nicholas Van Essw      M25-29      20/413       20:35    6:46       41:59
156   Allan (fish) Stieber   M60-64       3/212       20:27    6:46       41:59
157   Steve Jansen           M55-59       4/327       20:18    6:46       42:00
158   Bryan Hartjes          M40-44      16/442       20:32    6:46       42:00
159   Sarah Parbs            F19-24       5/550       20:34    6:46       42:00
160   Scott Wolff            M45-49       8/376       21:06    6:46       42:02
161   Daniel Laluzerne       M19-24      26/272       21:12    6:46       42:02
162   Jessica Petruzates     F19-24       6/550       21:11    6:46       42:02
163   Broc Goldschmidt       M30-34      23/444       20:20    6:47       42:05
164   Justin Oberg           M30-34      24/444       20:58    6:47       42:08
165   Brian Rybicki          M40-44      17/442       21:17    6:47       42:09
166   Julie Nash             F35-39       4/825       20:23    6:48       42:10
167   Dave Wiluth            M35-39      12/457       20:41    6:48       42:10
168   Greg Whitman           M35-39      13/457       20:42    6:48       42:12
169   Ryan Cavanaugh         M35-39      14/457       20:38    6:48       42:12
170   Devon Deda             M25-29      21/413       20:09    6:48       42:14
171   Elliott O'Melia        M19-24      27/272       21:18    6:48       42:15
172   Riley Volkman          M15-18      26/183       20:07    6:49       42:18
173   Cameron Blegen         M25-29      22/413       21:44    6:49       42:19
174   Terra Kositzke         F40-44       2/587       21:01    6:49       42:19
175   David Letter           M15-18      27/183       20:17    6:50       42:24
176   Wayne Grabko           M50-54       8/320       20:30    6:50       42:26
177   Brody Schindel         M15-18      28/183       20:04    6:50       42:26
178   Alec Ukkola            M13-14       3/173       20:18    6:51       42:31
179   Steve Wolf             M45-49       9/376       20:55    6:51       42:31
180   David Vecera           M50-54       9/320       20:56    6:51       42:32
181   Bryce Borowicz         M09-10       1/272       20:52    6:51       42:32
182   Julie Graef            F30-34       6/766       21:04    6:51       42:34
183   Rick Acord             M40-44      18/442       20:30    6:52       42:35
184   Mindy Waddell          F35-39       5/825       21:13    6:52       42:35
185   Lauren Titus           F13-14       1/186       20:51    6:52       42:35
186   Mark Siebenaller       M35-39      15/457       20:11    6:52       42:36
187   Taylor Bramschreiber   M25-29      23/413       21:52    6:52       42:36
188   Alyssa Baehman         F25-29       2/719       21:38    6:52       42:38
189   Tyler Buchholz         M25-29      24/413       20:59    6:52       42:38
190   Nick Thielke           M30-34      25/444       21:19    6:52       42:38
191   Luke Albers            M35-39      16/457       21:07    6:52       42:39
192   Howie Gerstner         M15-18      29/183       20:17    6:52       42:40
193   David Lawrence         M50-54      10/320       20:40    6:53       42:44
194   Johnathan Turba        M25-29      25/413       21:43    6:53       42:44
195   Paul Letourneau        M40-44      19/442       20:54    6:53       42:45
196   Jake Kallenbach        M30-34      26/444       21:33    6:53       42:45
197   Trevor Sistler         M15-18      30/183       20:24    6:53       42:46
198   Alex Kimble            M25-29      26/413       21:25    6:53       42:46
199   William Soquet         M15-18      31/183       20:22    6:54       42:48
200   Bailey Wolf            F19-24       7/550       20:37    6:54       42:48
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201   Scott Vandenavond      M50-54      11/320       20:30    6:54       42:49
202   David Sanchez          M30-34      27/444       20:25    6:54       42:50
203   Luke Bingham           M30-34      28/444       21:20    6:54       42:50
204   Peter Nickel           M19-24      28/272       20:43    6:54       42:51
205   Travis Rehn            M25-29      27/413       21:36    6:54       42:51
206   Sam Cherney            M13-14       4/173       20:57    6:55       42:53
207   Samuel Hoppen          M19-24      29/272       21:36    6:55       42:57
208   Luke Donart            M13-14       5/173       20:52    6:55       42:58
209   Dylan Pardini          M13-14       6/173       21:26    6:56       43:01
210   Robert Schuette        M30-34      29/444       20:42    6:56       43:02
211   Brad Vandenbush        M35-39      17/457       21:05    6:56       43:03
212   Travis Geiger          M35-39      18/457       21:24    6:56       43:03
213   Kelly Delaney          F50-54       1/478       20:53    6:57       43:06
214   Todd Miller            M45-49      10/376       21:11    6:57       43:06
215   Nick Klika             M30-34      30/444       20:52    6:57       43:06
216   Joel Acosta            M40-44      20/442       20:39    6:57       43:07
217   Jeffrey Schmid         M25-29      28/413       21:01    6:57       43:07
218   Connor Sisel           M15-18      32/183       21:01    6:57       43:08
219   Ryan Greguske          M25-29      29/413       20:30    6:57       43:10
220   Steve Soukup           M55-59       5/327       21:22    6:57       43:11
221   Lucius Janquart        M11-12       2/271       21:11    6:57       43:11
222   Alexander Guild        M25-29      30/413       20:58    6:57       43:11
223   Michael Eastman        M40-44      21/442       21:03    6:58       43:13
224   Jennifer Ward          F35-39       6/825       21:33    6:58       43:13
225   Jared Homme            M40-44      22/442       21:39    6:58       43:14
226   Adam Hoebelheinrich    M30-34      31/444       21:16    6:58       43:15
227   Thomas Van             M30-34      32/444       20:47    6:59       43:21
228   Ryan Barbiaux          M35-39      19/457       21:41    7:00       43:28
229   Scott Pomerich         M45-49      11/376       21:14    7:00       43:29
230   Mike Dorsey            M55-59       6/327       21:16    7:01       43:30
231   Matthew Agen           M35-39      20/457       21:58    7:01       43:31
232   Gavin Dupont           M15-18      33/183       21:21    7:01       43:32
233   Rob Stoll              M25-29      31/413       21:01    7:01       43:33
234   Daniel Yanke           M30-34      33/444       20:50    7:01       43:33
235   Wes Fermanich          M15-18      34/183       21:02    7:01       43:34
236   Erika Quinn            F25-29       3/719       22:06    7:01       43:34
237   Isaac Sargent          M30-34      34/444       21:01    7:01       43:36
238   Ben Samsa              M25-29      32/413       21:37    7:02       43:38
239   Garritt Bader          M35-39      21/457       21:19    7:02       43:38
240   Kirk Dimitris          M40-44      23/442       21:16    7:02       43:39
241   Michael Noone          M50-54      12/320       21:43    7:02       43:40
242   Evlyn Noone            F19-24       8/550       21:43    7:02       43:40
243   Randy Heyrman          M45-49      12/376       20:59    7:02       43:41
244   Conner Steeno          M15-18      35/183       20:58    7:02       43:41
245   Austin Frank           M15-18      36/183       21:09    7:02       43:41
246   Tejay Evans            M15-18      37/183       21:39    7:02       43:43
247   Benjamin Bricco        M30-34      35/444       20:22    7:02       43:43
248   Brian Kohls            M45-49      13/376       21:34    7:03       43:45
249   Jason Salzsieder       M19-24      30/272       21:44    7:03       43:45
250   Mark Van Der Wegen     M25-29      33/413       21:33    7:03       43:46
251   Michael Gast           M35-39      22/457       22:17    7:03       43:46
252   Aiden Fierst           M15-18      38/183       20:03    7:03       43:47
253   Erin Schmitt           F19-24       9/550       22:22    7:03       43:47
254   Whitney Ebert          F19-24      10/550       21:38    7:04       43:49
255   Tim Halverson          M19-24      31/272       22:04    7:04       43:50
256   Trisha Ebel            F35-39       7/825       21:50    7:04       43:52
257   Elliot Heath           M30-34      36/444       21:15    7:04       43:54
258   Stephen Lehrke         M50-54      13/320       21:40    7:05       43:55
259   Karen Olsen            F40-44       3/587       21:26    7:05       43:56
260   Shane Wotachek         M25-29      34/413       21:10    7:05       43:57
261   David Schroeder        M35-39      23/457       21:37    7:05       43:58
262   William Murphy         M13-14       7/173       21:38    7:05       43:59
263   Riley Brantmeier       M15-18      39/183       21:28    7:05       44:00
264   Greg Bixler            M40-44      24/442       21:11    7:06       44:02
265   Philip Chiu            M30-34      37/444       22:08    7:06       44:05
266   Jesse Rybicki          M40-44      25/442       22:06    7:06       44:07
267   Zach Montie            M30-34      38/444       21:08    7:07       44:08
268   Brian Cleven           M30-34      39/444       21:32    7:07       44:08
269   John Stacey            M55-59       7/327       21:11    7:07       44:10
270   Mike Sipple            M45-49      14/376       21:43    7:07       44:10
271   Rachel Baar            F35-39       8/825       22:12    7:07       44:11
272   Austin Tosdale         M13-14       8/173       21:38    7:07       44:11
273   Bob Reinhard           M40-44      26/442       21:31    7:08       44:14
274   Joshua Schill          M19-24      32/272       20:59    7:08       44:15
275   Bryce Linssen          M15-18      40/183       21:08    7:08       44:16
276   Tim Drexel             M55-59       8/327       21:57    7:08       44:19
277   Tracy Demerath         F30-34       7/766       21:24    7:08       44:20
278   Jacob Bauman           M30-34      40/444       21:21    7:09       44:22
279   Nate Baldwin           M40-44      27/442       22:12    7:09       44:25
280   Adam Watkins           M25-29      35/413       19:26    7:09       44:26
281   Doug Novak             M25-29      36/413       21:12    7:09       44:26
282   Dylan Moureau          M13-14       9/173       21:34    7:09       44:26
283   Ryan Rowell            M25-29      37/413       22:14    7:10       44:27
284   Mary Gellerup Bolich   F50-54       2/478       21:51    7:10       44:27
285   Kayla Zahurones        F25-29       4/719       22:06    7:10       44:28
286   Lydiah Lecloux         F13-14       2/186       21:39    7:10       44:30
287   Michael Huebner        M35-39      24/457       21:07    7:10       44:30
288   John Peters            M35-39      25/457       21:55    7:10       44:32
289   Adam Dorner            M30-34      41/444       21:47    7:11       44:34
290   Jason Fabry            M35-39      26/457       21:01    7:11       44:34
291   Todd Charnetski        M50-54      14/320       21:59    7:11       44:34
292   Troy Collins           M30-34      42/444       22:05    7:11       44:37
293   Todd Johnson           M30-34      43/444       21:51    7:11       44:37
294   Ryan Sigl              M35-39      27/457       20:42    7:12       44:41
295   Jonny Khammanivong     M25-29      38/413       21:59    7:12       44:41
296   Caleb Umentum          M11-12       3/271       21:07    7:12       44:42
297   Federrico Auricchio    M11-12       4/271       22:08    7:12       44:42
298   Ephraim Liefke         M35-39      28/457       21:40    7:12       44:43
299   Leah Kralovetz         F15-18       1/239       21:39    7:12       44:45
300   Bryce Hawley           M11-12       5/271       21:35    7:12       44:45
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301   Mike Piasecki          M55-59       9/327       21:59    7:13       44:45
302   Nicholas Lemke         M35-39      29/457       21:35    7:13       44:48
303   Tyler Krausert         M25-29      39/413       21:40    7:13       44:49
304   Kaylee Kornowski       F13-14       3/186       21:43    7:13       44:49
305   Tim Lax                M50-54      15/320       22:48    7:13       44:50
306   Tony Relich            M50-54      16/320       22:23    7:13       44:50
307   Ethan Hejny            M09-10       2/272       22:32    7:13       44:50
308   Katie Barrera          F30-34       8/766       22:25    7:13       44:50
309   Matthew Green          M30-34      44/444       21:37    7:14       44:52
310   Greta Hansen           F13-14       4/186       21:29    7:14       44:56
311   Ben Krumholz           M30-34      45/444       22:19    7:14       44:56
312   Joe Malcore            M35-39      30/457       22:12    7:14       44:57
313   Adam Schmidt           M30-34      46/444       21:54    7:15       44:57
314   Jeff Shefchik          M40-44      28/442       21:39    7:15       44:58
315   Scott Pearson          M45-49      15/376       22:37    7:15       44:59
316   Timothy McCarthy       M50-54      17/320       21:56    7:15       44:59
317   Katelyn Peterson       F25-29       5/719       21:35    7:15       44:59
318   Austin John            M19-24      33/272       22:26    7:15       45:00
319   Bryce Elm              M19-24      34/272       21:38    7:15       45:00
320   Anika Nettlekoven      F13-14       5/186       22:00    7:15       45:01
321   Damian Simons          M25-29      40/413       22:15    7:15       45:02
322   Ethan De Lair          M13-14      10/173       21:43    7:15       45:03
323   Yair Melgar            M40-44      29/442       21:50    7:15       45:03
324   Erick Overeem          M45-49      16/376       22:12    7:16       45:03
325   Becky Chaltry          F30-34       9/766       22:11    7:16       45:04
326   Paul Beck              M50-54      18/320       22:17    7:16       45:04
327   Alex Kirchner          M19-24      35/272       22:02    7:16       45:06
328   Mark Sturzl            M45-49      17/376       21:33    7:16       45:07
329   Laura Brunner          F30-34      10/766       21:47    7:16       45:08
330   Matt Wilson            M35-39      31/457       22:34    7:16       45:08
331   Michael Kerscher       M19-24      36/272       22:14    7:16       45:09
332   Elijah Scriven         M25-29      41/413       21:50    7:17       45:10
333   Ryann Wagner           F13-14       6/186       21:53    7:17       45:11
334   Hailey Novitski        F11-12       1/259       21:46    7:17       45:12
335   Ian Hesselink          M13-14      11/173       21:55    7:17       45:13
336   Jeremy Halfmann        M35-39      32/457       20:47    7:17       45:14
337   Kyle Stoll             M15-18      41/183       22:54    7:17       45:15
338   Conal Delaney          M15-18      42/183       21:39    7:18       45:17
339   Mark Umentum           M45-49      18/376       21:38    7:18       45:17
340   Keevan Statz           M19-24      37/272       22:02    7:18       45:17
341   Julie Aderhold         F45-49       1/481       22:23    7:18       45:17
342   Jim Beversdorf         M45-49      19/376       22:10    7:18       45:17
343   Joe Lezotte            M15-18      43/183       22:14    7:18       45:20
344   Sophie Bolich          F15-18       2/239       21:26    7:18       45:21
345   Craig Frea             M30-34      47/444       22:23    7:18       45:21
346   Pedro Luis Guzman      M15-18      44/183       21:49    7:18       45:21
347   Brian Danzinger        M19-24      38/272       22:33    7:18       45:22
348   John Gard              M25-29      42/413       21:25    7:18       45:22
349   Renne Richards Groff   F40-44       4/587       21:41    7:18       45:22
350   Joshua De Lair         M35-39      33/457       22:16    7:19       45:23
351   David Raymaker         M40-44      30/442       22:06    7:19       45:26
352   Joe Hanrahan           M30-34      48/444       21:51    7:19       45:27
353   Eric Weidman           M25-29      43/413                7:20       45:29
354   Andrew Lacombe         M25-29      44/413       22:01    7:20       45:32
355   Eli Lipp               M35-39      34/457       22:14    7:20       45:32
356   Tom Holewinski         M35-39      35/457       22:06    7:20       45:32
357   Noah Borlee            M30-34      49/444       22:11    7:20       45:33
358   John Hassemer          M15-18      45/183       23:01    7:20       45:33
359   Jared Edwards          M40-44      31/442       22:36    7:20       45:33
360   India Pungarcher       F19-24      11/550       21:53    7:21       45:35
361   Isaiah Deitz           M11-12       6/271       22:04    7:21       45:37
362   Debra Carlson          F50-54       3/478       21:54    7:21       45:37
363   Neil Sprangers         M35-39      36/457       21:40    7:21       45:38
364   Scott Heim             M40-44      32/442       22:11    7:21       45:39
365   Anthony Duckett        M19-24      39/272       22:57    7:21       45:39
366   Cody McKeever          M19-24      40/272       22:30    7:21       45:41
367   Brett Kleczewski       M35-39      37/457       23:22    7:22       45:41
368   Randy Narges           M55-59      10/327       22:28    7:22       45:42
369   Collin Diekvoss        M15-18      46/183       22:29    7:22       45:42
370   Travis Vander Loop     M25-29      45/413       22:29    7:22       45:43
371   Amy Rettler            F35-39       9/825       22:25    7:22       45:44
372   Brendan Potton         M25-29      46/413       21:36    7:22       45:45
373   Michael Majeski        M30-34      50/444       22:26    7:22       45:46
374   Eric Ledvina           M30-34      51/444       22:10    7:22       45:46
375   Sam Noll               M15-18      47/183       22:24    7:22       45:46
376   Chris Daley            M25-29      47/413       22:58    7:22       45:46
377   Alicia Doell           F30-34      11/766       22:32    7:22       45:47
378   Tim Cook               M30-34      52/444       22:27    7:23       45:47
379   Melanie Thorson        F40-44       5/587       22:34    7:23       45:51
380   Bert Mathiebe          M55-59      11/327       22:45    7:23       45:53
381   Nate Nitka             M30-34      53/444       22:24    7:23       45:53
382   Bob Bins               M55-59      12/327       22:31    7:23       45:53
383   Jason Wozniak          M35-39      38/457       22:22    7:24       45:54
384   Wil Schmid             M15-18      48/183       22:53    7:24       45:54
385   Macey Lane             F15-18       3/239       22:29    7:24       45:54
386   Michael Thesing        M55-59      13/327       22:29    7:24       45:56
387   Timothy Bigler         M40-44      33/442       21:35    7:24       45:56
388   Craig Horneck          M40-44      34/442       22:28    7:25       46:01
389   Logan Piontek          M19-24      41/272       22:51    7:25       46:01
390   George Perret          M50-54      19/320       22:29    7:25       46:01
391   Dawn Piontek           F50-54       4/478       22:52    7:25       46:01
392   Jeff Lecaptain         M35-39      39/457       21:28    7:25       46:01
393   Humberto Espinosa      M35-39      40/457       23:26    7:25       46:01
394   Brian Bowe             M45-49      20/376       22:06    7:25       46:02
395   Emma Malooly           F15-18       4/239       22:34    7:25       46:02
396   Raphael Clark          M55-59      14/327       22:32    7:25       46:02
397   Laurie Tardiff         F25-29       6/719       22:33    7:25       46:03
398   Steve Pehowski         M40-44      35/442       22:56    7:25       46:03
399   Rudy Cecrle            M35-39      41/457       21:47    7:25       46:04
400   Collin Greve           M15-18      49/183       21:33    7:25       46:05
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401   Spencer Jones          M30-34      54/444       22:12    7:26       46:06
402   Daniel Reznichek       M35-39      42/457       23:19    7:26       46:08
403   Kyle Korbisch          M19-24      42/272       21:43    7:26       46:08
404   Dave Minkey            M45-49      21/376       22:37    7:26       46:11
405   McGregor Farah         M15-18      50/183       22:20    7:26       46:11
406   Diana Jacks            F30-34      12/766       22:32    7:26       46:11
407   Marty Olson            M50-54      20/320       22:28    7:27       46:12
408   Peter Sehloff          M55-59      15/327       22:41    7:27       46:14
409   Henry Keating          M19-24      43/272       22:11    7:27       46:18
410   Nick Jennings          M25-29      48/413       23:05    7:27       46:18
411   Dane Belonga           M30-34      55/444       22:14    7:28       46:21
412   Amy Weber              F30-34      13/766       22:42    7:28       46:21
413   Chuck Mahlik           M35-39      43/457       23:18    7:28       46:22
414   Bill Van Den Brandt    M60-64       4/212       23:03    7:28       46:23
415   Simon Witcpalek        M15-18      51/183       22:31    7:28       46:23
416   Russ Seidl             M55-59      16/327       22:34    7:28       46:23
417   Jason Duzeski          M35-39      44/457       22:42    7:29       46:24
418   Drake Hansen           M15-18      52/183       22:22    7:29       46:25
419   Melissa Wendell        F40-44       6/587       22:31    7:29       46:25
420   Jordan Lamack          M11-12       7/271       21:49    7:29       46:26
421   Jerry Watts            M45-49      22/376       23:02    7:29       46:26
422   Keith Lauritsen        M55-59      17/327       22:43    7:29       46:26
423   Joey Schraufnagel      M25-29      49/413       22:47    7:30       46:31
424   Steve Graycarek        M25-29      50/413       23:35    7:30       46:31
425   Allie Wachowski        F19-24      12/550       23:09    7:30       46:32
426   Brooke Dietsche        F19-24      13/550       22:38    7:30       46:33
427   Jim Dietsche           M50-54      21/320       22:48    7:30       46:33
428   Aaron Breitenfeldt     M30-34      56/444       22:38    7:30       46:33
429   Kelly Verhasselt       F40-44       7/587       22:55    7:30       46:33
430   Kyle Krzewina          M25-29      51/413       22:04    7:30       46:34
431   Casey Ausloos          M35-39      45/457       22:48    7:30       46:34
432   Elizabeth Miller       F45-49       2/481       22:24    7:30       46:34
433   Kelly Pepin            F50-54       5/478       23:07    7:30       46:34
434   Sydney Vanderloop      F50-54       6/478       22:30    7:30       46:34
435   Stephanie Hunter       F30-34      14/766       23:07    7:30       46:34
436   Brett Kohout           M30-34      57/444       22:26    7:30       46:35
437   Bob Rubsam             M45-49      23/376       22:55    7:30       46:36
438   Jeff Treml             M60-64       5/212       23:03    7:30       46:36
439   Stuart Mehlberg        M30-34      58/444       22:46    7:31       46:37
440   Breanna Lindholm       F25-29       7/719       23:10    7:31       46:38
441   Robert Rademacher      M50-54      22/320       22:01    7:31       46:38
442   Mason Piontek          M19-24      44/272       22:51    7:31       46:38
443   Shea Bastian           M19-24      45/272       21:10    7:31       46:38
444   Gary Piontek           M50-54      23/320                7:31       46:38
445   Sarah Johnson          F30-34      15/766       22:37    7:31       46:39
446   Jonah De Cleene        M15-18      53/183       22:53    7:31       46:39
447   Jeremy Skarda          M35-39      46/457       22:56    7:31       46:39
448   Parker Willmott        M11-12       8/271       22:49    7:31       46:40
449   Dustin Degreef         M25-29      52/413       22:21    7:31       46:41
450   Kevin Cherney          M45-49      24/376       22:57    7:31       46:42
451   Sara Shefchik          F35-39      10/825       22:21    7:31       46:43
452   Joe Butterfield        M35-39      47/457       23:16    7:32       46:45
453   Scott Demille          M35-39      48/457       23:02    7:32       46:46
454   Matthew Vervelde       M19-24      46/272       22:13    7:32       46:46
455   Peter Mortensen        M50-54      24/320       23:04    7:33       46:49
456   Tyler Vincent          M19-24      47/272       23:10    7:33       46:50
457   Max Krenke             M19-24      48/272       23:25    7:33       46:51
458   Amanda Auricchio       F40-44       8/587       22:52    7:33       46:52
459   Tim Kolb               M30-34      59/444       22:11    7:33       46:52
460   Henry Picard           M11-12       9/271       23:06    7:33       46:52
461   Derek Dimmer           M30-34      60/444       23:02    7:33       46:53
462   Joshua Woller          M13-14      12/173       22:55    7:33       46:54
463   David Cross            M60-64       6/212       23:13    7:33       46:55
464   Chad Greving           M40-44      36/442       22:38    7:34       46:56
465   Garrett Mihalski       M15-18      54/183       23:17    7:34       46:56
466   Nicholas Pike          M19-24      49/272       21:22    7:34       46:56
467   Don Van Epern          M50-54      25/320       22:56    7:34       46:56
468   James Long             M19-24      50/272       22:52    7:34       46:57
469   Conner Hartwig         M13-14      13/173       22:59    7:34       46:58
470   William Dolenshek      M25-29      53/413       23:42    7:34       46:58
471   Clay Ryan              M15-18      55/183       23:47    7:34       46:59
472   Anne Vollrath          F55-59       1/353       22:29    7:34       47:00
473   Todd Herpy             M25-29      54/413       23:03    7:34       47:00
474   Tom Huben              M50-54      26/320       22:58    7:34       47:01
475   Timothy Schuettpelz    M35-39      49/457       22:08    7:34       47:01
476   Heather Elbe           F25-29       8/719       23:02    7:34       47:01
477   Erica Shookman         F25-29       9/719       23:42    7:35       47:02
478   Casey Drengler         M30-34      61/444       23:06    7:35       47:03
479   Aaron Menting          M40-44      37/442       23:29    7:35       47:04
480   Ryan Kinnard           M30-34      62/444       22:53    7:35       47:05
481   Tyler Reuter           M11-12      10/271       22:30    7:35       47:05
482   Nathan Witt            M25-29      55/413       22:19    7:35       47:06
483   Lydia Akbari           F15-18       5/239       24:28    7:35       47:06
484   Kayla Kubat            F25-29      10/719       23:23    7:35       47:07
485   Adam Lefevre           M40-44      38/442       22:58    7:35       47:08
486   Joshua Wiesner         M19-24      51/272       23:34    7:35       47:08
487   Raissa Ashman          F19-24      14/550       22:42    7:36       47:08
488   Andrew Helm            M25-29      56/413       22:43    7:36       47:08
489   Bradley Paitl          M35-39      50/457       22:12    7:36       47:08
490   Walt Fountain          M55-59      18/327       22:46    7:36       47:10
491   Bill Rodgers           M65-69       1/145       23:34    7:36       47:10
492   Cody Craig             M30-34      63/444       23:01    7:36       47:10
493   Mike Schomisch         M50-54      27/320       23:31    7:36       47:11
494   Ted Sutrick            M45-49      25/376       22:42    7:36       47:12
495   Chris Gitzlaff         M40-44      39/442       23:32    7:36       47:13
496   Zachary Basler         M25-29      57/413       23:55    7:36       47:14
497   Kirk Dahlke            M15-18      56/183       22:09    7:37       47:15
498   Mike Blise             M55-59      19/327       23:03    7:37       47:16
499   Shelley Wrzochalski    F45-49       3/481       22:31    7:37       47:16
500   Andy Dries             M25-29      58/413       22:33    7:37       47:16
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501   Dave Lahey             M50-54      28/320       23:10    7:37       47:17
502   Anthony Dunham         M40-44      40/442       23:39    7:37       47:17
503   Andrew Novak           M15-18      57/183       22:27    7:37       47:17
504   Alvin McClain          M50-54      29/320       23:24    7:37       47:19
505   Corey Pennenberg       M30-34      64/444       22:28    7:37       47:19
506   Jenna Rindo            F50-54       7/478       23:25    7:37       47:20
507   Mike Brady             M35-39      51/457       22:55    7:38       47:20
508   Nick Haydon            M25-29      59/413       23:47    7:38       47:21
509   Jennifer Mahoney       F25-29      11/719       23:02    7:38       47:21
510   Denise Wood            F40-44       9/587       23:08    7:38       47:22
511   Kevin Konop            M15-18      58/183       22:36    7:38       47:24
512   Jordan Berg            M19-24      52/272       23:19    7:39       47:27
513   Brandon Rutter         M35-39      52/457       23:29    7:39       47:27
514   Loren Prince           M25-29      60/413       24:03    7:39       47:28
515   Ann Heaslett           F50-54       8/478       23:04    7:39       47:28
516   Brent Gustafson        M19-24      53/272       22:58    7:39       47:29
517   Alex Voss              M13-14      14/173       23:01    7:39       47:29
518   Alberto Vera           M40-44      41/442       22:47    7:39       47:31
519   Tim Mangin             M40-44      42/442       23:02    7:39       47:32
520   Craig Tlusty           M35-39      53/457       23:07    7:40       47:33
521   Jason Molter           M45-49      26/376       23:11    7:40       47:34
522   Kelly Clement          F45-49       4/481       22:39    7:40       47:34
523   Michael Reiman         M30-34      65/444       23:26    7:40       47:35
524   Don Hermes             M65-69       2/145       23:04    7:40       47:35
525   Brian Pludeman         M35-39      54/457       22:21    7:40       47:35
526   Ken Neddo              M45-49      27/376       23:08    7:40       47:36
527   Cory Steward           M30-34      66/444       23:19    7:40       47:36
528   Andrew Gliniecki       M30-34      67/444       23:17    7:40       47:36
529   Malaki Ruiz            M15-18      59/183       23:02    7:40       47:37
530   Becca Brehmer          F15-18       6/239       23:59    7:40       47:37
531   Thomas Vande Corput    M40-44      43/442       23:42    7:40       47:37
532   Tammy Wagner           F45-49       5/481       24:03    7:40       47:38
533   Ryan Paruch            M35-39      55/457       22:45    7:40       47:39
534   Chad Dubois            M25-29      61/413       21:39    7:41       47:39
535   Steve Van Boxtel       M55-59      20/327       23:24    7:41       47:40
536   Ben Liebergen          M25-29      62/413       22:22    7:41       47:40
537   Randy Oliphant         M55-59      21/327       23:08    7:41       47:41
538   Ross Grohusky          M35-39      56/457       22:55    7:41       47:41
539   Sam Larson             M15-18      60/183       24:22    7:41       47:42
540   Norman Femling         M50-54      30/320       22:51    7:41       47:42
541   Zeus Markos            M19-24      54/272       23:38    7:41       47:42
542   Kathy Farina           F50-54       9/478       23:24    7:41       47:42
543   Samuel Thiry           M11-12      11/271       22:56    7:41       47:42
544   Chris Parrott          M19-24      55/272       23:55    7:41       47:43
545   Heather Copeland       F45-49       6/481       23:11    7:41       47:43
546   Chuck Spang            M40-44      44/442       23:51    7:41       47:43
547   Patrick Willmott       M15-18      61/183       22:23    7:41       47:44
548   Barry Paye             M40-44      45/442       23:26    7:41       47:44
549   Robert Hoefert         M45-49      28/376       22:51    7:41       47:44
550   Brack Gillespie        M50-54      31/320       22:57    7:41       47:44
551   Huw Griffiths          M11-12      12/271       23:45    7:41       47:45
552   Logan Brecklin         M25-29      63/413       23:56    7:42       47:45
553   Caleb Mostek           M13-14      15/173       24:04    7:42       47:45
554   Wyatt Gezella          M15-18      62/183       23:01    7:42       47:46
555   Bryce Iverson          M25-29      64/413       23:31    7:42       47:48
556   Josh Gauthier          M25-29      65/413       23:02    7:42       47:49
557   Daniel Doden           M55-59      22/327       22:42    7:42       47:49
558   Noel Versch            M40-44      46/442       22:06    7:42       47:50
559   Brian Stoeger          M50-54      32/320       23:23    7:42       47:50
560   Kennedy Baumgart       F11-12       2/259       23:39    7:42       47:51
561   Kyle Hoops             M55-59      23/327       23:33    7:42       47:51
562   Morgan Jindra          F19-24      15/550       24:05    7:42       47:51
563   Michelle Matter        F25-29      12/719       24:29    7:42       47:51
564   Kyle Baumgart          M19-24      56/272       23:39    7:42       47:51
565   Melissa Brockman       F40-44      10/587       23:54    7:42       47:51
566   Neil Krueger           M30-34      68/444       23:22    7:43       47:51
567   Aisa Longnecker        F15-18       7/239       22:57    7:43       47:52
568   Mike Picard            M40-44      47/442       23:33    7:43       47:52
569   Ryan Reinke            M15-18      63/183       22:17    7:43       47:52
570   Chip Kerscher          M50-54      33/320       24:05    7:43       47:54
571   Charles Scholtz        M35-39      57/457       23:43    7:43       47:55
572   Sophia De Cleene       F15-18       8/239       23:05    7:43       47:55
573   Andrew Bishop          M13-14      16/173       22:24    7:43       47:57
574   Erinn Olmsted          F19-24      16/550       22:29    7:43       47:57
575   Will Volkman           M13-14      17/173       22:19    7:44       48:00
576   Jay Mantei             M25-29      66/413       22:34    7:44       48:00
577   Lauren Orfield         F19-24      17/550       23:55    7:44       48:00
578   Noah Roubal            M15-18      64/183       22:47    7:44       48:01
579   Trent Forst            M19-24      57/272       25:23    7:44       48:01
580   Doug Prochaska         M40-44      48/442       23:36    7:44       48:02
581   Chad Kerkman           M45-49      29/376       23:17    7:45       48:04
582   Blake McCurrie         M13-14      18/173       23:26    7:45       48:04
583   Boston Reedy           M11-12      13/271       22:50    7:45       48:04
584   Ron Duvernay           M45-49      30/376       22:22    7:45       48:05
585   Tom Madden             M40-44      49/442       24:29    7:45       48:06
586   Anthony Bauer          M35-39      58/457       23:05    7:45       48:06
587   Kate Schmoll           F09-10       1/288       23:34    7:45       48:06
588   Matt Dejardin          M30-34      69/444       22:58    7:45       48:06
589   Adam Horkey            M25-29      67/413       23:25    7:45       48:09
590   Cassie Johnston        F25-29      13/719       23:31    7:45       48:09
591   Nick Pinchart          M35-39      59/457       23:14    7:45       48:10
592   Noah Huntley           M15-18      65/183       23:57    7:45       48:10
593   Nicholas Lasecki       M15-18      66/183       23:57    7:45       48:10
594   Heather Kavanaugh      F35-39      11/825       23:31    7:46       48:11
595   Alan Hamernik          M55-59      24/327       22:43    7:46       48:11
596   Amy Schmidt            F30-34      16/766       23:23    7:46       48:12
597   Trent Zoglman          M50-54      34/320       24:07    7:46       48:12
598   Trae Thompson          M13-14      19/173       23:58    7:46       48:13
599   Casey Siegler          M25-29      68/413       24:29    7:46       48:13
600   Andy Malotky           M45-49      31/376       23:28    7:46       48:13
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601   Kate Mathews           F40-44      11/587       23:28    7:46       48:13
602   Brian Pelot            M40-44      50/442       22:42    7:46       48:13
603   Wilmer Acosta          M35-39      60/457       22:37    7:46       48:14
604   Leon Pekarek           M30-34      70/444       23:32    7:46       48:14
605   Margaret Grota         F15-18       9/239       22:49    7:46       48:15
606   Chad Hackbarth         M25-29      69/413       23:21    7:46       48:16
607   Miguel Martinez-Flores M15-18      67/183       22:04    7:46       48:16
608   Andy Hofmeister        M30-34      71/444       23:49    7:46       48:16
609   Sara Wiebel            F35-39      12/825       23:02    7:46       48:16
610   Joe Shefchik           M35-39      61/457       23:48    7:47       48:18
611   Greg Peters            M30-34      72/444       23:09    7:47       48:18
612   Randy Pynenberg        M35-39      62/457       22:37    7:47       48:18
613   Ross Groehler          M55-59      25/327       23:45    7:47       48:19
614   Eric Gwidt             M30-34      73/444       23:39    7:47       48:19
615   Conner Kempinski       M19-24      58/272       21:58    7:47       48:21
616   Zach Nasto             M25-29      70/413       23:45    7:47       48:21
617   Mickey Adams           F55-59       2/353       23:25    7:47       48:21
618   Zachary Charapata      M15-18      68/183       24:32    7:47       48:21
619   Kyle Thompson          M25-29      71/413       23:10    7:47       48:22
620   Dan Werkmeister        M45-49      32/376       24:52    7:48       48:23
621   Michael Heise          M19-24      59/272       23:44    7:48       48:23
622   Travis Ledvina         M25-29      72/413       23:04    7:48       48:25
623   Danielle Perry         F19-24      18/550       23:39    7:48       48:25
624   Peter Framnes          M55-59      26/327       23:46    7:48       48:25
625   Tony Scholtz           M30-34      74/444       23:51    7:48       48:26
626   Megan Krumrie-Horkey   F30-34      17/766       23:25    7:48       48:26
627   Christopher Kehler     M40-44      51/442       23:35    7:48       48:26
628   Nathan Piotrowski      M11-12      14/271       24:24    7:48       48:26
629   Richard Kloes          M50-54      35/320       24:20    7:48       48:27
630   Bryan Friedrich        M30-34      75/444       23:27    7:48       48:27
631   Ryan Meyer             M40-44      52/442       23:16    7:48       48:28
632   Stacie Jeanquart       F30-34      18/766       24:08    7:49       48:29
633   Chris Sabourin         M40-44      53/442       24:10    7:49       48:30
634   Danielle Hartjes       F19-24      19/550       24:00    7:49       48:30
635   Derek Andre            M13-14      20/173       23:26    7:49       48:31
636   Jessica Rolain         F11-12       3/259       24:10    7:49       48:31
637   Terry Sommers          M40-44      54/442       23:34    7:49       48:31
638   Brad Waldhart          M50-54      36/320       22:29    7:49       48:32
639   Alaina Nesbitt         F25-29      14/719       23:10    7:49       48:32
640   James Webster          M50-54      37/320       23:55    7:49       48:32
641   Melissa Flucke         F25-29      15/719       23:10    7:49       48:32
642   Jesse Vanpay           M19-24      60/272       24:06    7:49       48:33
643   Ross Butterfield       M15-18      69/183       23:39    7:49       48:34
644   Peter Esser            M45-49      33/376       23:37    7:49       48:34
645   Jp Bauer               M50-54      38/320       23:31    7:49       48:34
646   Eric Duncan            M55-59      27/327       24:01    7:49       48:34
647   Nick Ariens            M30-34      76/444       24:03    7:49       48:34
648   Jason Skarda           M40-44      55/442       24:13    7:49       48:34
649   Jeremy Mattson         M25-29      73/413       23:46    7:49       48:35
650   Matthew Van Dyke       M45-49      34/376       23:38    7:50       48:36
651   Aaron Denneau          M30-34      77/444       23:35    7:50       48:36
652   Tara Kempen            F35-39      13/825       23:47    7:50       48:36
653   Beckett Chambers       M11-12      15/271       24:29    7:50       48:37
654   Lindsay Jensen         F30-34      19/766       23:55    7:50       48:37
655   Aaron Wagner           M13-14      21/173       24:31    7:50       48:37
656   Lauren Shefchik        F15-18      10/239       24:23    7:50       48:37
657   Christine Noskowiak    F30-34      20/766       23:55    7:50       48:37
658   Michael Kapalko        M40-44      56/442       24:22    7:50       48:37
659   Scott Brantmeier       M45-49      35/376       24:13    7:50       48:39
660   Marshall Hooyman       M30-34      78/444       24:44    7:50       48:39
661   Andrew Thompson        M19-24      61/272       23:52    7:50       48:39
662   Stacy Hess             F45-49       7/481       23:32    7:50       48:39
663   Carol Legate           F50-54      10/478       23:03    7:50       48:40
664   Ryan Carriveau         M35-39      63/457       22:42    7:50       48:40
665   Molly Daanen           F40-44      12/587       22:55    7:50       48:41
666   Benjamin Andre         M40-44      57/442       23:26    7:51       48:41
667   Jim Prochnow           M50-54      39/320       24:01    7:51       48:42
668   Erin Alexander         F40-44      13/587       24:13    7:51       48:42
669   Joshua Copeland        M30-34      79/444       24:15    7:51       48:43
670   Caleb Matthys          M13-14      22/173       25:05    7:51       48:44
671   Shayna Beining         F19-24      20/550       22:52    7:51       48:46
672   Tim Schumacher         M45-49      36/376       24:21    7:51       48:47
673   Lachlan Chambers       M11-12      16/271       24:45    7:52       48:48
674   Cullen Sexton          M25-29      74/413       23:47    7:52       48:48
675   Caroline Mihalski      F35-39      14/825       23:56    7:52       48:48
676   Spencer Thiry          M11-12      17/271       24:25    7:52       48:48
677   Chris Nerat            M35-39      64/457       23:50    7:52       48:49
678   Mike Conklin           M45-49      37/376       24:35    7:52       48:50
679   Scott Adler            M50-54      40/320       24:00    7:52       48:51
680   Christine Coduti       F35-39      15/825       23:30    7:52       48:51
681   Kristy Amerson         F45-49       8/481       23:56    7:52       48:52
682   Kayla Kolar            F19-24      21/550       24:23    7:52       48:52
683   Matthew Hoekstra       M40-44      58/442       23:13    7:52       48:52
684   Nicole Seiy            F30-34      21/766       23:56    7:52       48:52
685   Gavin Janquart         M11-12      18/271       23:41    7:53       48:54
686   Aubree Kubicki         F11-12       4/259       24:17    7:53       48:55
687   Karla Derenne          F35-39      16/825       24:06    7:53       48:56
688   Jamie Heroux           M40-44      59/442       23:18    7:53       48:56
689   Elizabeth Poser        F19-24      22/550       24:08    7:53       48:57
690   Danny Process          M50-54      41/320       24:09    7:53       48:57
691   Mike Kieffer           M45-49      38/376       22:51    7:53       48:57
692   Allison Kuc            F25-29      16/719       23:41    7:53       48:58
693   Steve Mitchell         M45-49      39/376       24:37    7:53       48:58
694   Tricia Bardin          F25-29      17/719       24:16    7:53       48:58
695   John Nettekoven        M50-54      42/320       23:57    7:53       48:58
696   Emily Dittman          F19-24      23/550       20:50    7:53       48:58
697   Caden Van Duyse        M11-12      19/271       22:49    7:53       48:59
698   Chris Thyne            M40-44      60/442       23:08    7:54       49:00
699   Lane Van Epern         M19-24      62/272       22:56    7:54       49:00
700   Brian Senkbeil         M40-44      61/442       24:27    7:54       49:00
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701   Bella Zingler-Hoslet   F15-18      11/239       25:02    7:54       49:01
702   Mark Jacklin           M50-54      43/320       24:03    7:54       49:01
703   Lisa Sternard          F45-49       9/481       24:45    7:54       49:02
704   Alec Wilhelmi          M25-29      75/413       24:41    7:54       49:03
705   Kyle Driscoll          M25-29      76/413       23:44    7:54       49:03
706   Brian Burroughs        M45-49      40/376       24:12    7:54       49:03
707   Adam Foshag            M35-39      65/457       24:21    7:54       49:05
708   Scott Janssen          M45-49      41/376       23:06    7:55       49:06
709   David Wilquet          M50-54      44/320       23:51    7:55       49:07
710   Mark Wanek             M13-14      23/173       23:22    7:55       49:08
711   Dallas Waterstradt     M30-34      80/444       24:38    7:55       49:08
712   Adam Soto              M30-34      81/444       24:09    7:55       49:09
713   Wyatt Kaczrowski       M13-14      24/173       23:18    7:55       49:10
714   Kevin Graff            M45-49      42/376       23:49    7:55       49:10
715   Stephanie Whalen       F25-29      18/719       24:17    7:55       49:11
716   Demitrius Mallos       M19-24      63/272       24:15    7:55       49:11
717   Alec Bramschreiber     M19-24      64/272       24:42    7:55       49:11
718   Matt Hassemer          M30-34      82/444       23:33    7:55       49:11
719   Marshall Longnecker    M55-59      28/327                7:55       49:12
720   Jake Moen              M15-18      70/183       24:55    7:56       49:12
721   Bryan Suits            M60-64       7/212       24:40    7:56       49:13
722   Cody Siolka            M25-29      77/413       23:15    7:56       49:13
723   Eric Peterson          M35-39      66/457       23:46    7:56       49:14
724   Kamie Gritt            F40-44      14/587       24:45    7:56       49:14
725   Stephanie Brosig       F40-44      15/587       24:17    7:56       49:14
726   Gregg Gentile          M55-59      29/327       22:57    7:56       49:14
727   Jeremy Kimber          M30-34      83/444       24:25    7:56       49:14
728   Eddie Bauer            M30-34      84/444       24:17    7:56       49:15
729   Russ Steinhorst        M45-49      43/376       24:11    7:56       49:15
730   Kent Kohls             M45-49      44/376       24:18    7:56       49:17
731   Kelly Stockel          F25-29      19/719       23:42    7:56       49:17
732   John Bezier            M55-59      30/327       24:20    7:57       49:19
733   Andrew Weekes          M25-29      78/413       23:25    7:57       49:19
734   Hector Sierra,Jr.      M19-24      65/272       23:32    7:57       49:19
735   Scott Blohowiak        M35-39      67/457       24:30    7:57       49:20
736   Jeremy Webster         M35-39      68/457       24:05    7:57       49:21
737   Kevin Garcia           M15-18      71/183       23:54    7:57       49:21
738   Max Biebel             M19-24      66/272       22:04    7:57       49:21
739   Nick Vollrath          M19-24      67/272       23:45    7:57       49:22
740   Christopher Christenso M19-24      68/272       24:45    7:57       49:22
741   Ed Schmidt             M50-54      45/320       24:14    7:57       49:22
742   Craig Van Pay          M45-49      45/376       23:27    7:57       49:22
743   Amy Cleven             F30-34      22/766       24:32    7:57       49:23
744   Jake Linsley           M30-34      85/444       23:47    7:57       49:23
745   Gomedhanand Ritlall    M25-29      79/413       23:56    7:57       49:23
746   Sam Heim               M13-14      25/173       25:00    7:57       49:24
747   Jenny Wesolowski       F30-34      23/766       24:40    7:58       49:25
748   Kathryn Wolff          F25-29      20/719       23:49    7:58       49:25
749   Clint Petersen         M30-34      86/444       24:03    7:58       49:26
750   Kevin Brzezinski       M35-39      69/457       23:38    7:58       49:27
751   Adam Sutter            M35-39      70/457       24:17    7:58       49:29
752   Don Delcore            M65-69       3/145       24:14    7:58       49:29
753   Allison Gries          F19-24      24/550       24:22    7:58       49:29
754   Jujordan Rayburn       M25-29      80/413       24:29    7:58       49:29
755   Dylan Cooper           M35-39      71/457       23:29    7:58       49:29
756   Lance Grishaber        M35-39      72/457       24:15    7:58       49:30
757   Hayden Vieth           M11-12      20/271       24:13    7:58       49:30
758   Christopher Francies   M30-34      87/444       23:31    7:58       49:31
759   Bobbi Halverson        F30-34      24/766       24:03    7:58       49:31
760   Nicole Linssen         F40-44      16/587       23:36    7:59       49:31
761   Natalie Wenzelow       F30-34      25/766       24:06    7:59       49:32
762   Jamie Depas            M25-29      81/413       24:00    7:59       49:33
763   Grace Winter           F25-29      21/719       24:54    7:59       49:34
764   Thomas Peters          M15-18      72/183       23:11    7:59       49:35
765   Bethany Weiss          F25-29      22/719       24:21    7:59       49:35
766   Robert Hoffman         M50-54      46/320       24:07    7:59       49:35
767   Colton Lohrenz         M19-24      69/272       22:57    7:59       49:35
768   Tanner Coppock         M09-10       3/272       23:59    7:59       49:36
769   Ted Kemen              M40-44      62/442       24:15    7:59       49:36
770   David Ratz             M25-29      82/413       23:53    7:59       49:37
771   Brenda Fritz           F30-34      26/766       24:16    8:00       49:37
772   Jason Henke            M40-44      63/442       23:40    8:00       49:37
773   Kelly Eastman          F30-34      27/766       24:21    8:00       49:37
774   Marty Jahn             M19-24      70/272       24:22    8:00       49:37
775   Mike Sieth             M60-64       8/212       24:04    8:00       49:38
776   Sherri Umentum         F30-34      28/766       23:44    8:00       49:38
777   Wade Gezella           M19-24      71/272       24:32    8:00       49:38
778   Michael Dunlap         M40-44      64/442       23:46    8:00       49:38
779   Chase Kuffel           M25-29      83/413       24:00    8:00       49:38
780   Adam Duckart           M25-29      84/413       24:28    8:00       49:39
781   Nicholas Lyons         M60-64       9/212       24:05    8:00       49:39
782   Max Ots                M60-64      10/212       24:29    8:00       49:40
783   Ryan Sweeney           M13-14      26/173       24:10    8:00       49:40
784   Jeff Bramschreiber     M55-59      31/327       24:42    8:00       49:40
785   Claire Delmarcelle     F35-39      17/825       24:35    8:00       49:41
786   Mark Smith             M55-59      32/327       24:05    8:01       49:43
787   Bryant Scherer         M25-29      85/413       24:41    8:01       49:44
788   John Fierst            M40-44      65/442       24:41    8:01       49:44
789   Daniel Gerling         M30-34      88/444       24:14    8:01       49:45
790   Belinda Matter         F50-54      11/478       24:32    8:01       49:45
791   Mike Hogan             M55-59      33/327       24:30    8:01       49:46
792   Jeff Hartwig           M40-44      66/442       23:38    8:01       49:46
793   Roy Pirrung            M65-69       4/145       24:02    8:01       49:46
794   Ron Rodrian            M45-49      46/376       23:54    8:01       49:48
795   Mark Laukka            M55-59      34/327       24:05    8:01       49:49
796   Norman Ricker          M55-59      35/327       22:53    8:01       49:49
797   Ancelmo Mercado        M35-39      73/457       24:50    8:01       49:49
798   Monica Holzer          F19-24      25/550       24:01    8:02       49:50
799   Philip Birschbach      M25-29      86/413       24:31    8:02       49:50
800   Wyatt Wiesner          M11-12      21/271       23:40    8:02       49:51
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801   Tanya Baenen           F40-44      17/587       24:49    8:02       49:51
802   Jadyn Gentz            F15-18      12/239       24:38    8:02       49:52
803   Julie Flis             F55-59       3/353       24:50    8:02       49:52
804   Chehan Herath          M25-29      87/413       24:40    8:02       49:53
805   Jacob Crass            M25-29      88/413       25:16    8:02       49:53
806   Jen Van Den Elzen      F30-34      29/766       24:49    8:02       49:53
807   Zavion Day             M13-14      27/173       24:19    8:02       49:53
808   George Glenn           M55-59      36/327       23:33    8:02       49:54
809   Kade Cummings          M19-24      72/272       24:33    8:02       49:54
810   Jason Tursky           M25-29      89/413       25:18    8:02       49:54
811   Nick Van Dyke          M19-24      73/272       23:30    8:02       49:55
812   Ryan Ruf               M30-34      89/444       24:08    8:02       49:55
813   Mishel Statezny        F19-24      26/550       24:59    8:02       49:55
814   Nicholas Auner         M09-10       4/272       24:37    8:02       49:55
815   Joe Quinn              M35-39      74/457       23:38    8:02       49:55
816   Travis Tilque          M25-29      90/413       24:59    8:03       49:56
817   Darin Defere           M50-54      47/320       25:00    8:03       49:56
818   Lacey Anderson         F30-34      30/766       24:36    8:03       49:56
819   Shannon Exferd         M19-24      74/272       24:33    8:03       49:57
820   Frank Pohlmann         M55-59      37/327       24:14    8:03       49:57
821   Kristi Dorner          F25-29      23/719       23:19    8:03       49:58
822   Jay Behnke             M19-24      75/272       24:46    8:03       49:58
823   Gary Simo              M65-69       5/145       24:34    8:03       49:58
824   Jason Pekarek          M35-39      75/457       24:01    8:03       49:59
825   Carey Schmid           F40-44      18/587       24:48    8:03       49:59
826   Anna Balstad           F13-14       7/186       23:53    8:03       50:00
827   Jim Wiesner            M45-49      47/376       23:46    8:03       50:00
828   Griffin Kopke          M09-10       5/272       25:15    8:03       50:00
829   Dustin Wiskes          M25-29      91/413       25:55    8:03       50:00
830   Carl Pocan             M40-44      67/442       24:05    8:03       50:01
831   Michael Tenhaken       M35-39      76/457       25:48    8:03       50:01
832   Allen Johnson          M45-49      48/376       24:23    8:04       50:02
833   Grant Yuma             M13-14      28/173       24:32    8:04       50:03
834   Nic Zeitler            M35-39      77/457       25:02    8:04       50:03
835   Kurt Destree           M40-44      68/442       23:28    8:04       50:04
836   John Sewall            M35-39      78/457       25:25    8:04       50:04
837   Toby Kunkel            M09-10       6/272       24:21    8:04       50:05
838   Kaitlyn Esser          F13-14       8/186       24:09    8:04       50:05
839   Brian Baeten           M25-29      92/413       23:42    8:04       50:05
840   Brent Steffel          M25-29      93/413       24:19    8:04       50:06
841   Dawn Robinson          F25-29      24/719       23:56    8:04       50:06
842   Jeffrey Sutrick        M50-54      48/320       23:42    8:04       50:06
843   Jim Heiting            M65-69       6/145       24:04    8:04       50:07
844   Christian Nissen       M35-39      79/457       24:12    8:05       50:08
845   Charles Longley        M60-64      11/212       24:29    8:05       50:09
846   Ben Liebmann           M19-24      76/272       23:48    8:05       50:09
847   Larry Shimon           M65-69       7/145       24:19    8:05       50:09
848   Kamryn Brockman        F15-18      13/239       24:40    8:05       50:10
849   Rachel Woulf           F19-24      27/550       24:08    8:05       50:10
850   Andrew Meder           M11-12      22/271       24:32    8:05       50:10
851   Omar Flores-Abella     M15-18      73/183       24:32    8:05       50:11
852   George Witt            M15-18      74/183       24:16    8:05       50:11
853   Cristian Flores        M15-18      75/183       24:31    8:05       50:11
854   Paul Ferrier           M40-44      69/442       24:13    8:05       50:11
855   Heide Grondin          F40-44      19/587       24:40    8:05       50:13
856   Daniel Verbanac        M50-54      49/320       23:56    8:05       50:13
857   Dennis Nelson          M55-59      38/327       24:10    8:05       50:14
858   Isaac Malvitz          M11-12      23/271       25:24    8:05       50:14
859   Nicholas Nemecek       M25-29      94/413       25:24    8:06       50:14
860   Aled Griffiths         M13-14      29/173       24:58    8:06       50:15
861   Hanna Piepenbrink      F25-29      25/719       25:24    8:06       50:15
862   Monica Majeski         F19-24      28/550       25:07    8:06       50:15
863   Caleb Smith            M13-14      30/173       23:10    8:06       50:15
864   Chris Busch            M40-44      70/442       24:08    8:06       50:16
865   Ethan Raye             M11-12      24/271       25:19    8:06       50:17
866   Sophia Mleziva         F09-10       2/288       24:20    8:06       50:17
867   Ben Mleziva            M35-39      80/457       24:20    8:06       50:17
868   Casey Mommaerts        F30-34      31/766       24:46    8:06       50:17
869   Randall Johnson        M50-54      50/320       24:33    8:06       50:17
870   Daniel Connelly        M15-18      76/183       25:04    8:06       50:18
871   Lydia Morozov          F11-12       5/259       24:19    8:06       50:18
872   Mark Klaiber           M60-64      12/212       24:52    8:06       50:18
873   Brody Prill            M13-14      31/173       23:36    8:06       50:19
874   Isiah Steeno           M15-18      77/183       24:30    8:06       50:19
875   Kendra Gerbers         F19-24      29/550       25:12    8:06       50:19
876   Craig Bauer            M40-44      71/442       23:54    8:06       50:19
877   Gregory Van Den Elzen  M30-34      90/444       24:44    8:06       50:20
878   Mary Grovogel          F50-54      12/478       24:20    8:06       50:20
879   Craig Gloudemans       M30-34      91/444       23:40    8:07       50:21
880   Keith Klein            M40-44      72/442       24:01    8:07       50:22
881   Atticus Cruz           M15-18      78/183       23:43    8:07       50:23
882   Amelia Shankwitz       F19-24      30/550       24:18    8:07       50:24
883   Rich Robbins           M25-29      95/413       25:16    8:07       50:24
884   Noilyn Coello          F35-39      18/825       24:56    8:07       50:24
885   Don Stoll              M45-49      49/376       24:20    8:07       50:26
886   Robin Peterson         M60-64      13/212       24:32    8:08       50:27
887   Cole Bozile            M09-10       7/272       25:51    8:08       50:28
888   Mark Callahan          M30-34      92/444       24:13    8:08       50:28
889   Terry Kreuser          M50-54      51/320       23:30    8:08       50:28
890   Katie Mitala           F15-18      14/239       24:08    8:08       50:29
891   Robert Zill            M35-39      81/457       25:51    8:08       50:29
892   Brian Witt             M45-49      50/376       24:26    8:08       50:29
893   Benjamin Dorner        M40-44      73/442       23:14    8:08       50:29
894   Paul Lewandowski       M60-64      14/212       23:32    8:08       50:30
895   Gina Miller            F40-44      20/587       23:23    8:08       50:31
896   Gavin Doxtator         M13-14      32/173       24:15    8:08       50:31
897   Scott Hemauer          M45-49      51/376       24:09    8:08       50:31
898   Jacob Delebreau        M15-18      79/183       23:52    8:08       50:32
899   Robert Wagner          M45-49      52/376       24:33    8:08       50:32
900   Steve Jakubiec         M40-44      74/442       25:00    8:08       50:32
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901   Aaron Minino           M15-18      80/183       23:24    8:08       50:33
902   Colin O'Brien          M19-24      77/272       25:50    8:09       50:33
903   Lee Stock              M55-59      39/327       24:01    8:09       50:34
904   John Rasmussen         M55-59      40/327       24:45    8:09       50:34
905   Catherine Koenen       F25-29      26/719       24:10    8:09       50:35
906   Brian Messer           M35-39      82/457       25:02    8:09       50:36
907   Nick Coe               M35-39      83/457       24:59    8:09       50:36
908   Meredith Nitka         F25-29      27/719       24:04    8:09       50:36
909   William Matheson       M55-59      41/327       24:54    8:09       50:37
910   David Reinhard         M35-39      84/457       24:38    8:09       50:37
911   Emily Krahn            F15-18      15/239       24:50    8:09       50:37
912   Scott Willmott         M40-44      75/442       23:32    8:09       50:38
913   John Brosteau          M45-49      53/376       24:52    8:09       50:38
914   Diane St. Martin       F40-44      21/587       24:17    8:09       50:38
915   Lori Vanden Langenberg F45-49      10/481       25:05    8:09       50:39
916   Andrew Ince            M30-34      93/444       25:05    8:09       50:39
917   Olivia Krahn           F13-14       9/186       24:50    8:10       50:40
918   Lisa Cornette          F40-44      22/587       25:04    8:10       50:42
919   Kimberly Flom          F35-39      19/825       24:26    8:10       50:43
920   Ian Selissen           M11-12      25/271       24:26    8:10       50:43
921   Travis Kopke           M40-44      76/442       25:14    8:10       50:45
922   Romelo Harris          M01-08        1/64       25:13    8:11       50:46
923   Rachael Ellis          F30-34      32/766       24:58    8:11       50:46
924   Ben Shookman           M30-34      94/444       23:51    8:11       50:46
925   Agustin Duenas         M40-44      77/442       25:03    8:11       50:46
926   Margie Gigstead        F45-49      11/481       24:05    8:11       50:46
927   Daniel Grosnick        M25-29      96/413       24:36    8:11       50:47
928   Connor Thiele          M25-29      97/413       24:44    8:11       50:47
929   Austin Schulz          M30-34      95/444       25:50    8:11       50:47
930   Dennis Rademacher      M50-54      52/320       24:05    8:11       50:47
931   James Kuglitsch        M60-64      15/212       24:02    8:11       50:48
932   Kaitlyn Soukup         F19-24      31/550       24:26    8:11       50:48
933   Matthew Vetting        M30-34      96/444       23:53    8:11       50:48
934   Brian Vogel            M25-29      98/413       25:35    8:11       50:49
935   Stacy Headson          F35-39      20/825       24:51    8:11       50:51
936   Ali Mischler           F30-34      33/766       24:51    8:12       50:52
937   Mike Gauthier          M45-49      54/376       24:33    8:12       50:52
938   Ben Wiegand            M25-29      99/413       25:10    8:12       50:53
939   Marty Thomas           M50-54      53/320       23:50    8:12       50:53
940   Ryan Martin            M40-44      78/442       24:51    8:12       50:53
941   Steve Paap             M45-49      55/376       23:44    8:12       50:53
942   Justin Lemke           M30-34      97/444       24:41    8:12       50:55
943   Scott Thompson         M30-34      98/444       24:40    8:12       50:55
944   Rowland Hoslet         M50-54      54/320       25:05    8:12       50:56
945   Sara Valiska           F40-44      23/587       24:49    8:12       50:56
946   Steve Schott           M50-54      55/320       25:17    8:12       50:56
947   Jenna Starry           F30-34      34/766       24:53    8:12       50:57
948   Joe Beilfuss           M40-44      79/442       24:41    8:12       50:57
949   Adrian Meseberg        M40-44      80/442       24:11    8:12       50:57
950   Jeremy Treague         M35-39      85/457       25:26    8:12       50:57
951   Sarah Kinnard          F19-24      32/550       25:33    8:12       50:57
952   Corey Earl             M40-44      81/442       25:37    8:12       50:57
953   Kevin Lenci            M40-44      82/442       24:25    8:12       50:57
954   Dawson Patzke          M13-14      33/173       24:36    8:12       50:57
955   Kaylee Beck            F25-29      28/719       24:59    8:13       50:58
956   Gavin Pinchart         M13-14      34/173       24:25    8:13       50:58
957   Jeff Mueller           M40-44      83/442       25:09    8:13       50:59
958   Ryan Schuller-Rach     M25-29     100/413       24:04    8:13       50:59
959   Robert Ginnow          M55-59      42/327       25:28    8:13       51:01
960   Scott Conklin          M55-59      43/327       24:50    8:13       51:01
961   Ray Wiercinski         M60-64      16/212       24:13    8:13       51:03
962   Katie Houle            F35-39      21/825       25:47    8:13       51:04
963   Jessica Schroeder      F35-39      22/825       25:47    8:14       51:04
964   Jordy Dale             M25-29     101/413       27:07    8:14       51:04
965   Jason Pristelski       M40-44      84/442       24:37    8:14       51:05
966   Bryce Smith            M11-12      26/271       25:24    8:14       51:05
967   Princess Vele          F30-34      35/766       25:31    8:14       51:05
968   Hannah Still           F25-29      29/719       25:09    8:14       51:06
969   Julie Gregory          F50-54      13/478       24:57    8:14       51:07
970   Trevor Oneacre         M15-18      81/183       25:15    8:14       51:07
971   Jacob Strey            M30-34      99/444       24:28    8:14       51:08
972   Doug Chronert          M45-49      56/376       24:35    8:14       51:08
973   Kim Enter              F35-39      23/825       25:09    8:14       51:08
974   Jamie Votava           F40-44      24/587       24:42    8:14       51:08
975   Bob Lemerond           M55-59      44/327       24:47    8:14       51:08
976   Rachel Hernandez       F30-34      36/766       24:35    8:14       51:09
977   Stephanie Gambsky      F30-34      37/766       23:47    8:14       51:09
978   Ken Havener            M55-59      45/327       24:52    8:14       51:09
979   Michael Otradovec      M13-14      35/173       23:56    8:14       51:10
980   Sheri Busse            F40-44      25/587       25:13    8:15       51:10
981   Eric Loppnow           M45-49      57/376       23:01    8:15       51:11
982   Stephanie Everts       F40-44      26/587       25:03    8:15       51:11
983   Tasha Malvitz          F35-39      24/825       25:25    8:15       51:11
984   Kyle Everson           M30-34     100/444       24:01    8:15       51:11
985   Brenna Cisler          F15-18      16/239       24:51    8:15       51:12
986   Kacie Carstensen       F35-39      25/825       25:22    8:15       51:12
987   Jason Severt           M30-34     101/444       25:22    8:15       51:12
988   Trisha Everson         F30-34      38/766       24:02    8:15       51:12
989   David Morton           M50-54      56/320       25:12    8:15       51:13
990   Ryan Duescher          M30-34     102/444       24:42    8:15       51:13
991   Tyler Hopp             M13-14      36/173       24:46    8:15       51:13
992   Kevin Bradley          M55-59      46/327       24:41    8:15       51:13
993   Todd Engen             M45-49      58/376       24:57    8:15       51:13
994   Garrick Demeyer        M40-44      85/442       25:26    8:15       51:13
995   Chris Olsen            M45-49      59/376       25:01    8:15       51:14
996   Bethany Rothe          F25-29      30/719       24:49    8:15       51:15
997   Michael Bestul         M35-39      86/457       25:19    8:15       51:15
998   Annie Stone            F19-24      33/550       25:20    8:15       51:15
999   Jason Gries            M25-29     102/413       25:12    8:15       51:15
1000  Bob Donnelly           M55-59      47/327       23:45    8:15       51:16
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1001  Tim Lautenslager       M25-29     103/413       24:28    8:15       51:16
1002  Paul Robertson         M30-34     103/444       24:24    8:15       51:16
1003  Christine Johnson      F35-39      26/825       25:18    8:15       51:16
1004  Lindsay Hendricks      F30-34      39/766       25:38    8:16       51:17
1005  Amber Jirschele        F35-39      27/825       25:33    8:16       51:17
1006  Mike Lasee             M55-59      48/327       25:06    8:16       51:17
1007  Jeff Stieg             M30-34     104/444       24:10    8:16       51:18
1008  Quinn Cavanaugh        M45-49      60/376       24:07    8:16       51:18
1009  Andrew Hoffman         M45-49      61/376       25:19    8:16       51:18
1010  Krissy Prosser         F35-39      28/825       24:45    8:16       51:19
1011  Katherine Naylor       F30-34      40/766       25:34    8:16       51:19
1012  Kimberly Kinnard       F35-39      29/825       25:35    8:16       51:20
1013  Jason Drab             M35-39      87/457       25:30    8:16       51:20
1014  Paul Miller            M65-69       8/145       25:05    8:16       51:21
1015  Noah Zahn              M13-14      37/173       24:56    8:16       51:21
1016  Liberty Ansorge        F15-18      17/239       23:57    8:16       51:21
1017  Pete Jindra            M50-54      57/320       24:59    8:16       51:22
1018  Evan Yuma              M09-10       8/272       25:51    8:16       51:22
1019  Dusty Reschke          M40-44      86/442       25:02    8:16       51:22
1020  Michael Larsen         M35-39      88/457       24:46    8:17       51:23
1021  Bill Roubal            M50-54      58/320       24:24    8:17       51:23
1022  Katie Brockman         F15-18      18/239       24:19    8:17       51:23
1023  Julie Brockway         F45-49      12/481       25:23    8:17       51:24
1024  Lukas Katers           M25-29     104/413       24:12    8:17       51:24
1025  Daniel Shannon         M55-59      49/327       24:57    8:17       51:24
1026  Jaime Garcia           M60-64      17/212       25:19    8:17       51:25
1027  Jon Jelinek            M35-39      89/457       24:24    8:17       51:25
1028  Joshua Deterville      M30-34     105/444       24:44    8:17       51:26
1029  Bethany Theisen        F35-39      30/825       25:11    8:17       51:26
1030  Caleb Lenss            M19-24      78/272       25:14    8:17       51:26
1031  Renee Kinnard          F19-24      34/550       25:14    8:17       51:26
1032  Julian Day             M65-69       9/145       24:38    8:17       51:27
1033  Logan Morgan           M15-18      82/183       23:54    8:17       51:27
1034  Karl Mantai            M45-49      62/376       24:25    8:17       51:27
1035  Jesse Vogel            M30-34     106/444       25:35    8:17       51:27
1036  Makayla Marinack       F19-24      35/550       25:48    8:17       51:28
1037  David Dahleen          M55-59      50/327       25:41    8:17       51:28
1038  Dale Baumgartner       M50-54      59/320       24:57    8:17       51:28
1039  Jonathan Lilly         M30-34     107/444       23:32    8:17       51:29
1040  Chris Glinski          M35-39      90/457       23:32    8:17       51:29
1041  Lisa Rabe              F25-29      31/719       25:18    8:18       51:29
1042  Mason Aulik            M15-18      83/183       23:46    8:18       51:29
1043  Deb Guenterberg        F45-49      13/481       24:48    8:18       51:29
1044  Alyssa Nycz            F19-24      36/550       25:05    8:18       51:30
1045  Leila Schiegg          F13-14      10/186       24:40    8:18       51:31
1046  Rachel Werkmeister     F45-49      14/481       24:55    8:18       51:32
1047  Ariel Malvitz          F15-18      19/239       23:46    8:18       51:32
1048  Paige Berwald          F19-24      37/550       25:12    8:18       51:32
1049  Steve Magnin           M50-54      60/320       24:27    8:18       51:32
1050  Bridget Kennedy        F35-39      31/825       26:06    8:18       51:33
1051  Krista Gullickson      F30-34      41/766       26:19    8:18       51:33
1052  Melissa Sheldon        F35-39      32/825       23:22    8:18       51:34
1053  Gina Kersten           F50-54      14/478       24:30    8:18       51:34
1054  Matthew Schuller-Rach  M30-34     108/444       25:00    8:18       51:34
1055  Steele Torrez          M13-14      38/173       23:34    8:18       51:35
1056  Jenna Peotter          F15-18      20/239       24:39    8:19       51:36
1057  Melissa Martinez       F19-24      38/550       25:02    8:19       51:36
1058  Jacob Mincheski        M15-18      84/183       25:14    8:19       51:36
1059  Kali Loberger          F30-34      42/766       26:05    8:19       51:36
1060  Jill Priebe            F35-39      33/825       25:29    8:19       51:37
1061  Kyle Loehlein          M30-34     109/444       24:57    8:19       51:37
1062  Tom Ciha               M55-59      51/327       25:20    8:19       51:38
1063  Katie Little           F30-34      43/766       26:19    8:19       51:38
1064  Shawn Van Sluys        M40-44      87/442       24:34    8:19       51:39
1065  Lauren Gerrits         F30-34      44/766       26:28    8:19       51:41
1066  Julie Srenaski         F45-49      15/481                8:19       51:41
1067  Nicki Buboltz          F45-49      16/481       24:53    8:19       51:41
1068  John Schaaf            M55-59      52/327       24:47    8:20       51:43
1069  Michaela Bougie        F15-18      21/239       24:39    8:20       51:43
1070  Patrick Gagala Rein Da M13-14      39/173       26:41    8:20       51:44
1071  Wayne Patterson        M70-74        1/62       25:45    8:20       51:44
1072  Andy Speth             M65-69      10/145       25:01    8:20       51:44
1073  Lacey Duerschmidt      F25-29      32/719       24:11    8:20       51:44
1074  Brett Deccy            M19-24      79/272       25:43    8:20       51:45
1075  Steve Rohr             M40-44      88/442       25:15    8:20       51:45
1076  Thomas Nordgren        M55-59      53/327       24:47    8:20       51:46
1077  Raul Laredo            M25-29     105/413       25:00    8:20       51:46
1078  Peter Hurst            M11-12      27/271       24:46    8:20       51:46
1079  Austin Defrance        M19-24      80/272       24:27    8:20       51:47
1080  Jon Talbot             M35-39      91/457       24:42    8:21       51:48
1081  Stephen Hack           M45-49      63/376       24:37    8:21       51:48
1082  Patrick Hietpas        M35-39      92/457       25:31    8:21       51:49
1083  Sam Hietpas            M19-24      81/272       24:21    8:21       51:50
1084  Jonathan Dunks         M25-29     106/413       24:53    8:21       51:50
1085  Courtney Wall          F19-24      39/550       25:03    8:21       51:50
1086  Brooks Behnke          M11-12      28/271       26:53    8:21       51:51
1087  Ben Schoepp            M25-29     107/413       26:41    8:21       51:51
1088  Tera Gigot             F25-29      33/719       24:55    8:21       51:51
1089  Tyson Rupp             M13-14      40/173       23:58    8:21       51:52
1090  Jeremy McDonald        M40-44      89/442       24:55    8:21       51:52
1091  Kory Wiegert           M13-14      41/173       25:55    8:21       51:52
1092  Roger Allen            M30-34     110/444       25:28    8:22       51:54
1093  Jim Wiegand            M35-39      93/457       25:14    8:22       51:54
1094  Jamie Pichette         F35-39      34/825       25:02    8:22       51:54
1095  Stephen Mai            M40-44      90/442       24:59    8:22       51:55
1096  Dan Leduc              M25-29     108/413       25:59    8:22       51:55
1097  Tom Sendelbach         M55-59      54/327       25:14    8:22       51:56
1098  Spirit Hess            F13-14      11/186       25:34    8:22       51:56
1099  Jim Delaurelle,Ii      M45-49      64/376       26:13    8:22       51:57
1100  Lane Whipp             M35-39      94/457       24:58    8:22       51:57
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1101  Zaine Oakley           M15-18      85/183       25:13    8:22       51:58
1102  Adam Rogne             M25-29     109/413       26:30    8:22       51:58
1103  Jennifer Lynch         F45-49      17/481       25:43    8:22       51:58
1104  Kaushik Bhattacharya   M40-44      91/442       24:34    8:22       51:59
1105  Jesse Forbes           M30-34     111/444       25:53    8:22       51:59
1106  Terry Kienitz          M45-49      65/376       25:03    8:22       52:00
1107  Michael Ahrens         M65-69      11/145       25:40    8:22       52:00
1108  Beth Heller            F45-49      18/481       26:55    8:22       52:00
1109  Emily Thibodeau        F25-29      34/719       26:02    8:23       52:01
1110  Mardi Peeters          F25-29      35/719       24:53    8:23       52:01
1111  Michael McMorrow       M19-24      82/272       25:57    8:23       52:01
1112  Erin Gutschow          F40-44      27/587       24:59    8:23       52:01
1113  Michael T. Boyle       M60-64      18/212       25:35    8:23       52:02
1114  Brad Charapata         M35-39      95/457       24:42    8:23       52:02
1115  Nicole Finley          F40-44      28/587       25:21    8:23       52:02
1116  Shawn Johnson          F55-59       4/353       25:27    8:23       52:02
1117  Doug Denessen          M25-29     110/413       25:43    8:23       52:02
1118  Riley Haupt            M30-34     112/444       25:18    8:23       52:03
1119  Okho Bohm-Hagedorn     F45-49      19/481       25:31    8:23       52:03
1120  Angie Bosman           F30-34      45/766       25:14    8:23       52:03
1121  Joel Hutzler           M40-44      92/442       25:35    8:23       52:03
1122  Krista Dejarlais       F35-39      35/825       25:13    8:23       52:04
1123  Brian Sabel            M40-44      93/442       25:01    8:23       52:04
1124  Jake Bodart            M15-18      86/183       24:49    8:23       52:06
1125  Daniel Moore           M35-39      96/457       25:34    8:24       52:06
1126  Edward Lin             M45-49      66/376       25:10    8:24       52:06
1127  Allie Zahn             F19-24      40/550       25:29    8:24       52:07
1128  Mary Popkey            F13-14      12/186       25:32    8:24       52:07
1129  David Torbenson        M55-59      55/327       25:54    8:24       52:08
1130  Terry Charnetski       M55-59      56/327       26:18    8:24       52:09
1131  Jorrie Houle           F35-39      36/825       26:05    8:24       52:09
1132  Daniel Boucher         M50-54      61/320       25:10    8:24       52:09
1133  Robert Pashouwer       M55-59      57/327       24:41    8:24       52:09
1134  Lindsey Sharman        F30-34      46/766       26:44    8:24       52:10
1135  Brian Hogeland         M40-44      94/442       25:26    8:24       52:10
1136  Michael Moore          M45-49      67/376       25:53    8:24       52:10
1137  Jake Behnke            M19-24      83/272       24:50    8:24       52:10
1138  Kevin Painter          M50-54      62/320       26:43    8:24       52:11
1139  Aric Chaltry           M35-39      97/457       22:56    8:24       52:11
1140  Krystal Burrows        F30-34      47/766       25:12    8:24       52:12
1141  Jacob Bain             M40-44      95/442       25:10    8:25       52:13
1142  Joseph Kluck           M25-29     111/413       25:39    8:25       52:13
1143  Anna Ambrosius         F40-44      29/587       24:52    8:25       52:14
1144  Kim Shefchik           F35-39      37/825       25:42    8:25       52:14
1145  Chris Weber            M25-29     112/413       26:16    8:25       52:15
1146  Anthony Vincent        M40-44      96/442       26:02    8:25       52:15
1147  Chris Boehm            M40-44      97/442       25:21    8:25       52:15
1148  Teri Richmond          F35-39      38/825       24:34    8:25       52:16
1149  Terrie Cook            F40-44      30/587       24:36    8:25       52:16
1150  Kevin Pullen           M40-44      98/442       24:49    8:25       52:16
1151  Jordan Priest          M45-49      68/376       26:01    8:25       52:17
1152  Benjamin Schauer       M45-49      69/376       26:02    8:25       52:17
1153  Carl Shefchik          M45-49      70/376       25:20    8:25       52:17
1154  John Deitz             M50-54      63/320       23:55    8:25       52:18
1155  Roger Drumm            M45-49      71/376       24:48    8:26       52:20
1156  Nathan Weiss           M25-29     113/413       25:48    8:26       52:21
1157  Luke Knapp             M19-24      84/272       25:24    8:26       52:21
1158  Robert Skog            M35-39      98/457       25:09    8:26       52:21
1159  Tim Hornberger         M50-54      64/320       26:26    8:26       52:21
1160  Trevor Kinnard         M19-24      85/272       24:32    8:26       52:22
1161  Mathew Neuville        M19-24      86/272       26:06    8:26       52:22
1162  Bill Vandermause       M35-39      99/457       24:43    8:26       52:22
1163  Jerry Burke            M50-54      65/320       25:34    8:26       52:23
1164  Kevin Abing            M55-59      58/327       25:42    8:26       52:23
1165  Patrick Wilson         M55-59      59/327       25:18    8:26       52:23
1166  John Jeanquart         M50-54      66/320       24:47    8:26       52:24
1167  Tim Kohls              M15-18      87/183       26:01    8:26       52:24
1168  Jose Rojas             M35-39     100/457       24:03    8:26       52:24
1169  Shana Hussin           F40-44      31/587       25:33    8:27       52:25
1170  Johnathon McCormick    M19-24      87/272       25:44    8:27       52:25
1171  Steven Schuster        M55-59      60/327       26:42    8:27       52:25
1172  Matthew Ellis          M30-34     113/444       24:57    8:27       52:26
1173  Masen Powless          M15-18      88/183       26:44    8:27       52:26
1174  Randy Perz             M50-54      67/320       24:48    8:27       52:26
1175  Brianna Olson          F25-29      36/719       26:04    8:27       52:26
1176  Robert Wiltzius        M30-34     114/444       26:15    8:27       52:26
1177  Anthony Prekop         M25-29     114/413       25:56    8:27       52:26
1178  Alicia Wichman         F19-24      41/550       26:04    8:27       52:27
1179  Jean Kubicki           F40-44      32/587       25:03    8:27       52:27
1180  Samantha Below         F19-24      42/550       25:05    8:27       52:27
1181  Mya Volkman            F45-49      20/481       25:44    8:27       52:28
1182  Max Thompson           M19-24      88/272       26:18    8:27       52:28
1183  David Dellemann        M40-44      99/442       24:51    8:27       52:28
1184  Abi Wagner             F25-29      37/719       26:25    8:27       52:28
1185  Chris Dimmer           M40-44     100/442       25:45    8:27       52:28
1186  Tanner Willmott        M09-10       9/272       24:26    8:27       52:30
1187  Jeff Clapper           M25-29     115/413       26:22    8:27       52:31
1188  William Wisneski       M60-64      19/212       24:50    8:28       52:31
1189  Shawn O'Donnell        M50-54      68/320       24:12    8:28       52:32
1190  Taylor Keesler         M19-24      89/272       25:50    8:28       52:32
1191  James Ryan             M30-34     115/444       25:33    8:28       52:32
1192  Brian Milinski         M25-29     116/413       25:46    8:28       52:32
1193  Kris Rollin            M50-54      69/320       25:02    8:28       52:32
1194  Daniel Van Sistine     M60-64      20/212       24:14    8:28       52:33
1195  Kathy Machlett         F60-64       2/230       25:59    8:28       52:33
1196  Taylor Tauer           M30-34     116/444       25:06    8:28       52:34
1197  Anthony Cresswell      M30-34     117/444       25:59    8:28       52:34
1198  Nathan Ledvina         M15-18      89/183       24:35    8:28       52:34
1199  Bill Noll              M55-59      61/327       25:52    8:28       52:34
1200  Laurie Butz            F50-54      15/478       25:43    8:28       52:35
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1201  Curt Moore             M60-64      21/212       24:45    8:28       52:35
1202  Dan Kroll              M35-39     101/457       25:27    8:28       52:35
1203  Stew Koskinen          M30-34     118/444       25:17    8:28       52:35
1204  Nathan Kollath         M30-34     119/444       24:48    8:28       52:36
1205  Jennifer Van Hammond   F45-49      21/481       25:18    8:28       52:36
1206  Jerry Christen         M35-39     102/457       26:49    8:28       52:37
1207  Kelly Brock            F25-29      38/719       24:54    8:29       52:37
1208  Mark Arne              M25-29     117/413       25:40    8:29       52:38
1209  Jack Hendrick          M19-24      90/272       24:26    8:29       52:38
1210  Pamela Raymakers       F35-39      39/825       25:03    8:29       52:40
1211  Megan Wagner           F11-12       6/259       26:01    8:29       52:40
1212  Kade Gregozeski        M11-12      29/271       25:24    8:29       52:41
1213  Tim Scanlan            M25-29     118/413       24:23    8:29       52:41
1214  Mark Chambers          M40-44     101/442       25:23    8:29       52:41
1215  Clark McGregor         M30-34     120/444       25:31    8:29       52:43
1216  Anthony Sturm          M30-34     121/444       24:35    8:29       52:43
1217  Victor Salm            M40-44     102/442       25:35    8:29       52:43
1218  Birdee Cramer          F11-12       7/259       26:01    8:30       52:44
1219  Frank Haanen           M13-14      42/173       25:47    8:30       52:44
1220  Jena Berceau           F15-18      22/239       26:06    8:30       52:44
1221  Beth Petruzates        F45-49      22/481       26:00    8:30       52:44
1222  Carson Malkmus         M09-10      10/272       24:26    8:30       52:44
1223  Kevin Tschetter        M35-39     103/457       24:56    8:30       52:45
1224  Kevin Scott            M55-59      62/327       25:09    8:30       52:45
1225  Brion Hayward          M45-49      72/376       25:08    8:30       52:45
1226  Alison Blegen          F30-34      48/766       25:21    8:30       52:46
1227  Japinder Dhillon       M25-29     119/413       25:15    8:30       52:46
1228  Alana Blegen           F19-24      43/550       25:21    8:30       52:47
1229  Kayla Johnson          F25-29      39/719       27:14    8:30       52:47
1230  Michele Matheny        F35-39      40/825       25:32    8:30       52:48
1231  Jaramey Plager         M35-39     104/457       25:16    8:30       52:48
1232  Rigoberto Moreno       M45-49      73/376       25:57    8:30       52:48
1233  Chandler Bastian       M19-24      91/272       23:42    8:30       52:49
1234  Eli Gilley             M13-14      43/173       26:43    8:30       52:49
1235  Jim Markowski          M50-54      70/320       25:14    8:31       52:50
1236  Bob Huntley            M09-10      11/272       27:53    8:31       52:50
1237  Callan Budinger        M13-14      44/173       25:13    8:31       52:50
1238  Matthew Semrau         M19-24      92/272       24:56    8:31       52:50
1239  Robert Bethke          M30-34     122/444       25:18    8:31       52:50
1240  Dylan Rohloff          M09-10      12/272       26:00    8:31       52:50
1241  Amanda Nelson          F35-39      41/825       27:25    8:31       52:50
1242  Brian Patrycia         M35-39     105/457       26:20    8:31       52:51
1243  Jennifer Bania         F40-44      33/587       25:28    8:31       52:51
1244  Rogelio Ramirez        M50-54      71/320       26:28    8:31       52:51
1245  Dana Konkle            F35-39      42/825       26:11    8:31       52:52
1246  Stephanie Lazzari      F25-29      40/719       27:27    8:31       52:52
1247  Logan Nguyen           M15-18      90/183       25:15    8:31       52:52
1248  Britney Thielhelm      F30-34      49/766       25:13    8:31       52:53
1249  Chris Hovel            M25-29     120/413       26:17    8:31       52:53
1250  Tyler Caelwarts        M25-29     121/413       24:53    8:31       52:53
1251  Braxton Roubal         M15-18      91/183       26:16    8:31       52:53
1252  Bart Boyden            M50-54      72/320       25:40    8:31       52:54
1253  John Siebers           M60-64      22/212       25:35    8:31       52:54
1254  Chris Goodman          M30-34     123/444       26:21    8:31       52:54
1255  Casey Rentmeester      M30-34     124/444       25:53    8:31       52:55
1256  Calli Wachowski        F25-29      41/719       26:12    8:31       52:55
1257  Makaila Weddle         F15-18      23/239       23:55    8:32       52:56
1258  Mike Hoppe             M40-44     103/442       25:31    8:32       52:56
1259  Brandon Bigelow        M19-24      93/272       26:16    8:32       52:58
1260  Tyrel Miller           M19-24      94/272       25:52    8:32       52:58
1261  Jonathan Arlt          M35-39     106/457       25:48    8:32       52:58
1262  Lisa Olson             F50-54      16/478       25:38    8:32       52:58
1263  Tim Audiss             M19-24      95/272       26:22    8:32       52:58
1264  John Sharman           M30-34     125/444       26:45    8:32       52:59
1265  Adam Hill              M30-34     126/444       27:13    8:32       52:59
1266  Joe Van Remortel       M25-29     122/413       26:37    8:32       52:59
1267  Nancy Cooper           F40-44      34/587       26:11    8:32       52:59
1268  Macy Verhasselt        F11-12       8/259       25:34    8:32       53:00
1269  Doug Klein             M25-29     123/413       25:20    8:32       53:01
1270  Deven Carroll          M25-29     124/413       25:20    8:32       53:01
1271  Paul Nickel            M45-49      74/376       25:12    8:32       53:01
1272  Victor Blaha           M60-64      23/212       26:14    8:33       53:02
1273  Tom Bahti              M65-69      12/145       26:11    8:33       53:04
1274  Elissa Schloesser      F35-39      43/825       25:16    8:33       53:05
1275  Lee Vue                M35-39     107/457       26:53    8:33       53:05
1276  Barb Tomashek-Ditter   F45-49      23/481       25:53    8:33       53:06
1277  Garrett Kadrlik        M15-18      92/183       25:26    8:33       53:06
1278  Phillip Willems        M25-29     125/413       26:23    8:33       53:06
1279  Steve Elliott          M50-54      73/320       24:42    8:33       53:07
1280  Brad Mouw              M40-44     104/442       25:36    8:33       53:07
1281  Tom Balzola            M70-74        2/62       25:54    8:33       53:07
1282  Nathan Kraftcheck      M35-39     108/457       26:02    8:33       53:08
1283  Clayton Clauss         M11-12      30/271       25:59    8:33       53:08
1284  Heather Willems        F19-24      44/550       26:31    8:34       53:08
1285  Laura Newberry         F25-29      42/719       25:25    8:34       53:09
1286  Jade Ricker            F13-14      13/186       26:29    8:34       53:11
1287  Emmanuel Gutierrez     M15-18      93/183       25:10    8:34       53:11
1288  Robert Johanek         M40-44     105/442       25:02    8:34       53:11
1289  Kirk Radeke            M55-59      63/327       26:44    8:34       53:12
1290  Ricky Dekelver         M50-54      74/320       25:42    8:34       53:12
1291  Ginny Moehring         F65-69       1/101       25:36    8:34       53:12
1292  Chris Cumicek          M40-44     106/442       24:58    8:34       53:12
1293  Paul Steckart          M30-34     127/444       24:36    8:34       53:13
1294  Jason Graefe           M35-39     109/457       25:13    8:34       53:13
1295  Mark Hurst             M13-14      45/173       24:47    8:34       53:13
1296  Hank Beyler            M13-14      46/173       25:48    8:34       53:13
1297  Phil Kirchner          M50-54      75/320       25:40    8:34       53:14
1298  Kayla Hawley           F15-18      24/239       26:50    8:34       53:14
1299  Charles Vanden Langenb M40-44     107/442       25:35    8:35       53:15
1300  Johnathan Smith        M25-29     126/413       25:48    8:35       53:15
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1301  Daniel Mackin          M55-59      64/327       26:10    8:35       53:15
1302  Steven Bardin          M30-34     128/444       25:22    8:35       53:15
1303  Michael Uttech         M35-39     110/457       25:26    8:35       53:15
1304  Kenneth Goltz          M35-39     111/457       24:16    8:35       53:15
1305  Stephanie Mleziva      F25-29      43/719       25:51    8:35       53:16
1306  Megan Foster           F25-29      44/719       26:31    8:35       53:16
1307  Matthew Harris         M45-49      75/376       26:01    8:35       53:17
1308  Robert Kuhn            M55-59      65/327       27:20    8:35       53:18
1309  Amy Ambos              F45-49      24/481       26:03    8:35       53:18
1310  Suellen Reiff          F50-54      17/478       26:54    8:35       53:18
1311  Kimberly Huntley       F35-39      44/825       27:53    8:35       53:18
1312  Gregory Goffard        M35-39     112/457       27:08    8:35       53:19
1313  Brad Leonhard          M25-29     127/413       26:36    8:35       53:19
1314  Randall McLeod         M40-44     108/442       25:46    8:35       53:20
1315  Jacob Doherty          M19-24      96/272       24:11    8:36       53:21
1316  Brad Buchanan          M45-49      76/376       25:15    8:36       53:21
1317  Bruce Berres           M65-69      13/145       25:26    8:36       53:22
1318  Paul Cantwell          M45-49      77/376       24:54    8:36       53:22
1319  Amber Van Allen        F30-34      50/766       26:21    8:36       53:23
1320  Lizet Moreno           F15-18      25/239       25:40    8:36       53:24
1321  Megan Graff            F15-18      26/239       25:30    8:36       53:24
1322  Amy Bailey             F40-44      35/587       25:11    8:36       53:25
1323  Merrilee Rogers        F45-49      25/481       25:49    8:36       53:25
1324  Kari Davis             F35-39      45/825       26:19    8:36       53:25
1325  Trevor Treml           M25-29     128/413       25:38    8:36       53:26
1326  Joseph Willis          M35-39     113/457       26:40    8:36       53:26
1327  Jason Frahm            M30-34     129/444       26:16    8:36       53:26
1328  Todd Hermans           M45-49      78/376       26:21    8:36       53:26
1329  Zachary Gilliame       M25-29     129/413       25:40    8:36       53:26
1330  Dennis Reckelberg      M25-29     130/413       26:27    8:36       53:26
1331  Danial Wentland        M19-24      97/272       25:54    8:36       53:26
1332  Nic Sparacio           M40-44     109/442       26:00    8:37       53:27
1333  Andrew Bauman          M35-39     114/457       24:34    8:37       53:28
1334  Jamie Grabner          F25-29      45/719       26:37    8:37       53:29
1335  Michael Friis          M35-39     115/457       25:35    8:37       53:29
1336  Jake Borley            M25-29     131/413       25:34    8:37       53:29
1337  Paula Pecore           F40-44      36/587       26:06    8:37       53:29
1338  Bruce Schmidt          M50-54      76/320       24:35    8:37       53:30
1339  Bruce Unterbrunner     M55-59      66/327       26:13    8:37       53:30
1340  Jodee Vecchie          F25-29      46/719       27:04    8:37       53:30
1341  Brad Welhouse          M35-39     116/457       25:28    8:37       53:30
1342  Gregory Foust          M60-64      24/212       26:45    8:37       53:30
1343  Brian Korves           M25-29     132/413       27:04    8:37       53:30
1344  David Young            M55-59      67/327       25:52    8:37       53:30
1345  Abbey Wanek            F15-18      27/239       25:24    8:37       53:30
1346  James Kaquatosh        M35-39     117/457       25:25    8:37       53:31
1347  Robert Krzewina        M55-59      68/327       24:35    8:37       53:32
1348  Jack Skaletski         M55-59      69/327       25:27    8:37       53:32
1349  Riley Lorenz           M11-12      31/271       25:55    8:37       53:32
1350  Kaitlyn Renon          F25-29      47/719       25:59    8:37       53:33
1351  Jay Thomley            M50-54      77/320       25:25    8:37       53:33
1352  Alexandra Ramirez      F15-18      28/239       25:48    8:37       53:33
1353  Olin Neuville          M01-08        2/64       26:00    8:38       53:33
1354  David Fowles           M30-34     130/444       24:43    8:38       53:33
1355  Bart Schad             M40-44     110/442       25:48    8:38       53:34
1356  Kate Pinter            F25-29      48/719       26:22    8:38       53:34
1357  Michael Meder          M45-49      79/376       25:35    8:38       53:34
1358  Rachel Weber           F30-34      51/766       25:54    8:38       53:34
1359  Jamie Bain             F35-39      46/825       26:24    8:38       53:35
1360  Gene Dejardin          M60-64      25/212       26:48    8:38       53:35
1361  Matthew Vanko          M50-54      78/320       25:51    8:38       53:35
1362  Kayla Lehman           F25-29      49/719       26:18    8:38       53:35
1363  Adam Reiswitz          M13-14      47/173       25:32    8:38       53:36
1364  Cassandra Osinski      F19-24      45/550       25:52    8:38       53:37
1365  Hanna Leisgang         F19-24      46/550       26:55    8:38       53:37
1366  Jesse Slinger          M35-39     118/457       26:08    8:38       53:37
1367  Garrett Clark          M15-18      94/183       25:17    8:38       53:37
1368  Paul Micheel           M30-34     131/444       26:39    8:38       53:37
1369  Ethan Wilson           M11-12      32/271       26:13    8:38       53:38
1370  Sam Stencil            M13-14      48/173       27:22    8:38       53:38
1371  Courtney Preisler      F19-24      47/550       26:26    8:38       53:38
1372  Melanie Graff          F45-49      26/481       25:30    8:38       53:38
1373  David Follett          M60-64      26/212       27:18    8:38       53:39
1374  Brett Bangen           M19-24      98/272       24:51    8:39       53:40
1375  Robin Barber           F40-44      37/587       26:26    8:39       53:41
1376  Thomas Grovogel        M50-54      79/320       26:50    8:39       53:41
1377  Katie Wittnebel        F25-29      50/719       26:37    8:39       53:41
1378  Jake Jeanquart         M25-29     133/413       25:54    8:39       53:41
1379  Benji Ramirez          M19-24      99/272       27:09    8:39       53:42
1380  Ellen Weitzel          F55-59       5/353       26:19    8:39       53:44
1381  Katie Heling           F25-29      51/719       25:58    8:39       53:44
1382  Chris Heling           M30-34     132/444       25:58    8:39       53:44
1383  Britta Burggren        F25-29      52/719       25:43    8:39       53:44
1384  Rachel Larson          F35-39      47/825       26:11    8:39       53:44
1385  Desirae Nachtwey       F19-24      48/550       26:38    8:39       53:44
1386  Jordan McAllister      M19-24     100/272       24:54    8:39       53:45
1387  Collin Fayas           M15-18      95/183       24:35    8:40       53:46
1388  Ava Vieaux             F09-10       3/288       26:42    8:40       53:46
1389  Jeff Schlender         M45-49      80/376       26:52    8:40       53:46
1390  Marc McClure           M45-49      81/376       27:08    8:40       53:46
1391  Chris Cichocki         M45-49      82/376       26:18    8:40       53:46
1392  Alexander Charapata    M09-10      13/272       27:17    8:40       53:46
1393  Eric Pelnar            M35-39     119/457       26:35    8:40       53:47
1394  Mary Zuelke            F40-44      38/587       26:19    8:40       53:47
1395  Olivia Bowe            F15-18      29/239       26:35    8:40       53:47
1396  Megan Laurent          F25-29      53/719       26:20    8:40       53:48
1397  Gary Hruska            M45-49      83/376       25:30    8:40       53:48
1398  Karen Shumway          F35-39      48/825       26:32    8:40       53:49
1399  Casey John             M60-64      27/212       26:29    8:40       53:49
1400  Heather Volkmann       F40-44      39/587       26:35    8:40       53:49
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1401  David Krueger          M50-54      80/320       25:41    8:40       53:51
1402  David Strasse          M35-39     120/457       27:20    8:41       53:52
1403  Erika Ukkola           F11-12       9/259       27:10    8:41       53:53
1404  Ember Roberts          F35-39      49/825       26:29    8:41       53:53
1405  Justin Slater          M40-44     111/442       26:58    8:41       53:54
1406  Tina Biese             F45-49      27/481       26:34    8:41       53:54
1407  Katherine Bierhals     F15-18      30/239       25:29    8:41       53:54
1408  Sangkyu Han            M60-64      28/212       26:37    8:41       53:55
1409  Eric Jacobson          M30-34     133/444       26:38    8:41       53:56
1410  Joshua Deblaey         M15-18      96/183       24:32    8:41       53:56
1411  Alana Christen         F15-18      31/239       26:49    8:41       53:56
1412  Richard Cargin         M70-74        3/62       26:04    8:42       53:58
1413  Caleb Krueger          M11-12      33/271       25:24    8:42       53:59
1414  Hunter Hussin          M11-12      34/271       25:12    8:42       53:59
1415  Jason Decur            M35-39     121/457       27:13    8:42       53:59
1416  Chris Jacobson         F45-49      28/481       25:48    8:42       54:00
1417  Kurt Boldig            M30-34     134/444       26:12    8:42       54:00
1418  Greg Wierzba           M50-54      81/320       25:29    8:42       54:00
1419  Melissa Johnson        F45-49      29/481       26:29    8:42       54:00
1420  Gerardo Mercado        M13-14      49/173       24:49    8:42       54:00
1421  Brent Hensel           M40-44     112/442       27:13    8:42       54:00
1422  Michael Schmidt        M19-24     101/272       26:52    8:42       54:01
1423  Dave Christel          M45-49      84/376       26:08    8:42       54:02
1424  Aaron Day              M40-44     113/442       26:08    8:42       54:02
1425  Peter Knox             M60-64      29/212       26:28    8:42       54:02
1426  Ava Debaker            F13-14      14/186       26:14    8:42       54:02
1427  Brian Matthys          M35-39     122/457       26:42    8:42       54:02
1428  Andrew Evenson         M40-44     114/442       25:45    8:42       54:03
1429  Patty Ascher           F45-49      30/481       26:01    8:42       54:03
1430  James Vogt             M19-24     102/272       26:26    8:42       54:03
1431  Joe Kubiak             M40-44     115/442       25:28    8:42       54:03
1432  Abigail Matthys        F11-12      10/259       26:42    8:42       54:03
1433  Steven Schmidt         M45-49      85/376       26:41    8:42       54:04
1434  Jaime Kramer           F40-44      40/587       25:49    8:42       54:04
1435  Logan Vandenbush       M13-14      50/173       26:51    8:42       54:04
1436  Gary Sikich            M60-64      30/212       26:42    8:42       54:04
1437  Jamie Matz             M40-44     116/442       24:11    8:43       54:04
1438  Kristen Thompson       F40-44      41/587       26:17    8:43       54:05
1439  Justin Hoffman         M19-24     103/272       26:12    8:43       54:06
1440  Steve Brada            M45-49      86/376       25:16    8:43       54:06
1441  Brianna Baeten         F19-24      49/550       25:29    8:43       54:06
1442  Dave Delcore           M60-64      31/212       25:43    8:43       54:07
1443  Lucy Brada             F13-14      15/186       25:17    8:43       54:07
1444  Sydney Kallenbach      F25-29      54/719       26:35    8:43       54:08
1445  David Schmidt          M19-24     104/272       25:28    8:43       54:08
1446  Josh Hermus            M35-39     123/457       25:28    8:43       54:09
1447  Alan Swatloski         M50-54      82/320       24:41    8:43       54:09
1448  Holly Grimm            F30-34      52/766       26:30    8:43       54:09
1449  Bailey Kuehl           F19-24      50/550       26:52    8:43       54:10
1450  Cindy Kuehl            F40-44      42/587       26:52    8:43       54:10
1451  Katrina Malcore        F35-39      50/825       26:31    8:43       54:10
1452  Robert Russell         M45-49      87/376       26:57    8:43       54:10
1453  Jamie Vissers          F35-39      51/825       26:23    8:43       54:10
1454  Jon Bake               M30-34     135/444       25:24    8:43       54:10
1455  Mason Reuter           M09-10      14/272       26:21    8:44       54:11
1456  Kevin Brotski          M35-39     124/457       25:20    8:44       54:12
1457  Michael Peterson       M50-54      83/320       25:21    8:44       54:12
1458  Lori Peterson          F45-49      31/481       25:21    8:44       54:12
1459  Daniel Madigan         M60-64      32/212       25:53    8:44       54:12
1460  Cody Sachs             M13-14      51/173       25:47    8:44       54:13
1461  Mariah Kenney          F15-18      32/239       26:44    8:44       54:13
1462  Jessica Pazdan         F40-44      43/587       27:12    8:44       54:13
1463  David Zellner,Jr.      M19-24     105/272       26:59    8:44       54:13
1464  Chad Bonis             M19-24     106/272       28:00    8:44       54:14
1465  Charles Storm          M45-49      88/376       27:22    8:44       54:14
1466  Dave Kudek             M50-54      84/320       26:44    8:44       54:15
1467  Amanda Theis           F30-34      53/766       25:43    8:44       54:16
1468  Carrie Fletcher        F40-44      44/587       26:58    8:44       54:16
1469  Ken Holmes             M50-54      85/320       27:24    8:44       54:16
1470  Len Yanda              M65-69      14/145       26:20    8:44       54:16
1471  Graham Ness            M40-44     117/442       26:41    8:44       54:16
1472  Steph Scharenbroch     F30-34      54/766       27:11    8:44       54:16
1473  Parker Ness            M09-10      15/272       26:41    8:45       54:17
1474  Amy Kirsteatter        F40-44      45/587       26:18    8:45       54:17
1475  Amber Johanek          F11-12      11/259       26:19    8:45       54:17
1476  Lynette Erickson       F30-34      55/766       27:00    8:45       54:19
1477  Trevor Joseb Fuller    M25-29     134/413       25:41    8:45       54:19
1478  Dave Albers            M55-59      70/327       26:00    8:45       54:19
1479  Keenan Fuller          M30-34     136/444       25:42    8:45       54:19
1480  Ashton Borley          M11-12      35/271       27:26    8:45       54:20
1481  Ryan Ascher            M25-29     135/413       24:25    8:45       54:20
1482  Adam Bosetski          M25-29     136/413       26:30    8:45       54:20
1483  Kevin Johnson          M45-49      89/376       26:38    8:45       54:20
1484  Allison Jerzak         F25-29      55/719       28:05    8:45       54:20
1485  Ryan King              M25-29     137/413       25:20    8:45       54:21
1486  William Moren          M13-14      52/173       26:11    8:45       54:21
1487  Jennifer Heling        F30-34      56/766       26:45    8:45       54:22
1488  Dan Benthein           M15-18      97/183       25:20    8:45       54:23
1489  Melissa Beulen         F30-34      57/766       25:45    8:46       54:23
1490  Thomas Martell         M50-54      86/320       26:15    8:46       54:24
1491  Benjamin Dobberstein   M30-34     137/444       25:09    8:46       54:24
1492  Abby Rhodes            F19-24      51/550       24:46    8:46       54:24
1493  Terry Schmidt          M15-18      98/183       26:32    8:46       54:24
1494  Daniel Challe          M40-44     118/442       25:28    8:46       54:24
1495  Dan Ernst              M30-34     138/444       27:01    8:46       54:25
1496  Kirke Ryder            M55-59      71/327       27:54    8:46       54:25
1497  Bree Bzdawka           F15-18      33/239       26:35    8:46       54:25
1498  Jenny Bork             F40-44      46/587       26:58    8:46       54:25
1499  Emily Laurent          F19-24      52/550       26:20    8:46       54:25
1500  Michael Hansen         M25-29     138/413       27:46    8:46       54:25
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1501  Kathleen McMeans       F19-24      53/550       26:31    8:46       54:26
1502  Nikki Hayes            F25-29      56/719       26:36    8:46       54:26
1503  Greg Labrosse          M35-39     125/457       25:27    8:46       54:27
1504  Hilary Ince            F30-34      58/766       26:11    8:46       54:27
1505  Elektra Fields         F09-10       4/288       26:20    8:46       54:27
1506  Mark Rosicky           M55-59      72/327       26:33    8:46       54:27
1507  Marlee Mattes          F09-10       5/288       26:19    8:46       54:28
1508  Shane Nelson           M35-39     126/457       28:01    8:46       54:28
1509  Daniel Holl            M45-49      90/376       25:51    8:46       54:28
1510  Tammy Gorzlancyk       F40-44      47/587       26:13    8:47       54:30
1511  Tom Krebsbach          M60-64      33/212       25:45    8:47       54:30
1512  Leander Danforth       M60-64      34/212       27:11    8:47       54:30
1513  Tim Hinze              M30-34     139/444       24:53    8:47       54:30
1514  Antoinette Anderson    F60-64       3/230       25:55    8:47       54:31
1515  Jesse Botkin           M35-39     127/457       26:11    8:47       54:31
1516  Pete Schreiner         M50-54      87/320       26:41    8:47       54:32
1517  Ken Schauer            M50-54      88/320       26:44    8:47       54:32
1518  Ryan Simonet           M19-24     107/272       27:31    8:47       54:33
1519  Jessica Devine         F35-39      52/825       26:00    8:47       54:33
1520  Audra Winter           F19-24      54/550       27:47    8:47       54:33
1521  Tressa Gitzlaff        F40-44      48/587       26:45    8:47       54:33
1522  Tori Hipke             F19-24      55/550       26:22    8:47       54:34
1523  Kari Kuehl             F30-34      59/766       26:50    8:47       54:34
1524  Michelle Johnson       F30-34      60/766       26:25    8:47       54:34
1525  William Pagel          M45-49      91/376       26:14    8:47       54:34
1526  Kadon Patenaude        M15-18      99/183       24:48    8:47       54:34
1527  Dominic Parks          M19-24     108/272       25:53    8:47       54:34
1528  Brian Wismer           M40-44     119/442       26:02    8:47       54:34
1529  Michael Smits          M55-59      73/327       26:58    8:47       54:35
1530  Paul Mleziva           M45-49      92/376       28:01    8:47       54:35
1531  Kaleb Baumgart         M15-18     100/183       23:32    8:47       54:35
1532  Bruce Rogers           M60-64      35/212       26:08    8:48       54:35
1533  Kallianne Mikesch      F15-18      34/239       26:05    8:48       54:36
1534  Brad Tosdale           M45-49      93/376       26:20    8:48       54:36
1535  Gabriel Kramer         M13-14      53/173       24:59    8:48       54:36
1536  Tim Schmidt            M40-44     120/442       26:53    8:48       54:37
1537  Christine Shimek       F50-54      18/478       26:56    8:48       54:37
1538  Ty Martin              M15-18     101/183       27:04    8:48       54:37
1539  Colton Wiesner         M19-24     109/272       26:19    8:48       54:38
1540  Brian Christman        M40-44     121/442       24:54    8:48       54:38
1541  Tim Wesolowski         M35-39     128/457       26:15    8:48       54:38
1542  Dominick Azzolina      M11-12      36/271       25:27    8:48       54:39
1543  Douglas Crogan         M65-69      15/145       27:35    8:48       54:39
1544  Val Oestreich          F35-39      53/825       26:47    8:48       54:39
1545  Matthew Boeker         M19-24     110/272       26:04    8:48       54:39
1546  Meaghan Carney         F19-24      56/550       26:04    8:48       54:39
1547  Donald Meckiffe        M55-59      74/327       26:41    8:48       54:39
1548  Justin Tuttle          M35-39     129/457       26:20    8:48       54:40
1549  Jennifer Hansen        F40-44      49/587       25:54    8:48       54:40
1550  John Olson             M45-49      94/376       26:12    8:48       54:40
1551  Mitch Farra            M40-44     122/442       26:46    8:48       54:40
1552  Justine Riesterer      F19-24      57/550       28:10    8:48       54:41
1553  Adam Parker            M30-34     140/444       24:47    8:48       54:41
1554  Chelsea Leforce        F25-29      57/719       29:21    8:48       54:41
1555  Kaitlin Scott          F25-29      58/719       27:31    8:49       54:41
1556  Karen Van Duyse        F45-49      32/481       26:58    8:49       54:42
1557  Gildardo Martinez      M19-24     111/272       27:30    8:49       54:43
1558  Tom Gorzlancyk         M45-49      95/376       27:10    8:49       54:43
1559  Alyssa Verhasselt      F35-39      54/825       26:52    8:49       54:43
1560  Samantha Bosman        F25-29      59/719       25:15    8:49       54:44
1561  Lori Harris            F35-39      55/825       26:02    8:49       54:44
1562  Eric Jensen            M30-34     141/444       26:03    8:49       54:44
1563  Daniel Koch            M50-54      89/320       26:57    8:49       54:45
1564  John Renier            M40-44     123/442       26:44    8:49       54:46
1565  Melissa Soto           F30-34      61/766       26:56    8:49       54:46
1566  Rolando Isais          M30-34     142/444       26:44    8:49       54:46
1567  Mitchell Behnke        M15-18     102/183       27:22    8:49       54:46
1568  Lucas Dewitt           M19-24     112/272       26:45    8:49       54:47
1569  Dawson Farmer          M15-18     103/183       28:00    8:49       54:47
1570  Matthew Irwin          M30-34     143/444       27:03    8:49       54:47
1571  Renee Lepak            F30-34      62/766       26:07    8:49       54:47
1572  Alex Vanrite           M25-29     139/413       25:43    8:49       54:47
1573  Jenna Kautza           F30-34      63/766       27:45    8:50       54:48
1574  Mitch Babe             M25-29     140/413       25:01    8:50       54:48
1575  Brittany Calmes        F30-34      64/766       26:32    8:50       54:49
1576  Megan Calmes           F30-34      65/766       26:31    8:50       54:49
1577  Amy Maertz             F50-54      19/478       25:46    8:50       54:49
1578  Joe Lautenberg         M40-44     124/442       26:48    8:50       54:49
1579  Kelsey Van Crey        F19-24      58/550       26:52    8:50       54:49
1580  Alyssa Delebreau       F11-12      12/259       24:26    8:50       54:50
1581  Christian Martin       M45-49      96/376       27:04    8:50       54:50
1582  Casey Yttre            M40-44     125/442       26:16    8:50       54:50
1583  Paul Bilty             M55-59      75/327       26:24    8:50       54:50
1584  Erika Vernon           F35-39      56/825       26:53    8:50       54:50
1585  Emily Olson            F25-29      60/719       27:05    8:50       54:51
1586  Wyatt Wiitanen         M13-14      54/173       26:00    8:50       54:51
1587  Steve Horst            M25-29     141/413       26:31    8:50       54:51
1588  Tracy Puylaert         F25-29      61/719       26:35    8:50       54:52
1589  Kyle Denneau           M25-29     142/413       25:28    8:50       54:53
1590  Kendra Sohm            F30-34      66/766       27:02    8:50       54:53
1591  Alexander Deblaey      M15-18     104/183       24:47    8:50       54:53
1592  Brian Powell           M45-49      97/376       24:23    8:50       54:53
1593  Craig Anhalt           M35-39     130/457       26:37    8:50       54:53
1594  Becky Painter          F50-54      20/478       27:12    8:50       54:53
1595  Bart Hardy             M50-54      90/320       26:12    8:51       54:54
1596  Michael Gilsdorf       M19-24     113/272       26:05    8:51       54:54
1597  Eric Mueller           M25-29     143/413       26:28    8:51       54:55
1598  Trevor Lepak           M25-29     144/413       27:50    8:51       54:55
1599  Logan Walsh            M19-24     114/272       24:33    8:51       54:56
1600  Olivia Woodlief        F25-29      62/719       25:50    8:51       54:56
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1601  Philip Mauermann       M30-34     144/444       26:53    8:51       54:56
1602  Carmen Leitermann      F25-29      63/719       27:52    8:51       54:56
1603  Mackenzie Hautala      F25-29      64/719       27:28    8:51       54:57
1604  Michael S. Mincheski   M45-49      98/376       25:53    8:51       54:57
1605  Mick O'Malley          M45-49      99/376       26:23    8:51       54:57
1606  Greg Schmill           M60-64      36/212       26:34    8:51       54:57
1607  Leeann Martin          F45-49      33/481       27:31    8:51       54:57
1608  Carrie Mulrain         F30-34      67/766       27:10    8:51       54:58
1609  Heather Birr           F30-34      68/766       26:48    8:51       54:58
1610  Dan Birr               M30-34     145/444       26:47    8:51       54:58
1611  Ryan MacDonald         M30-34     146/444       26:52    8:51       54:58
1612  Cory McLaren           M40-44     126/442       27:22    8:51       54:59
1613  Bradley Hess           M25-29     145/413       27:53    8:51       54:59
1614  Melissa Sperbeck       F35-39      57/825       26:43    8:51       54:59
1615  Joe Cahill             M25-29     146/413       28:26    8:51       54:59
1616  Jeffrey Londre'        M45-49     100/376       26:27    8:51       54:59
1617  Bryant Buhr            M35-39     131/457       25:40    8:51       55:00
1618  William Best           M40-44     127/442       26:39    8:51       55:00
1619  Bridget Derge          F40-44      50/587       27:06    8:52       55:00
1620  Saverio Quacquarelli   M35-39     132/457       26:24    8:52       55:00
1621  Matt Kinnard           M35-39     133/457       26:16    8:52       55:01
1622  Lindsey Sticka         F30-34      69/766       27:00    8:52       55:01
1623  Anthony Cayemberg      M30-34     147/444       28:46    8:52       55:01
1624  Scott Ebel             M40-44     128/442       27:25    8:52       55:01
1625  James Thao             M35-39     134/457       26:19    8:52       55:02
1626  David Voss             M60-64      37/212       27:18    8:52       55:02
1627  Jordan Rankl           M35-39     135/457       25:51    8:52       55:02
1628  Scott Balthazor        M35-39     136/457       24:35    8:52       55:02
1629  Linda Burrows          F35-39      58/825       26:22    8:52       55:03
1630  Kristine Koetter       F35-39      59/825       27:04    8:52       55:03
1631  Christopher Clark      M19-24     115/272       27:51    8:52       55:04
1632  Lynn Malesevich        F30-34      70/766       26:55    8:52       55:04
1633  Weston Malcore         M25-29     147/413       25:18    8:52       55:04
1634  Leslie Heaslett        F50-54      21/478       25:58    8:52       55:05
1635  David Radandt          M30-34     148/444       26:12    8:52       55:05
1636  Robin Roggenbuck       F30-34      71/766       26:08    8:52       55:05
1637  Max Wilson             M11-12      37/271       27:39    8:52       55:06
1638  Jake Parr              M35-39     137/457       26:34    8:52       55:06
1639  Dale Nellis            M60-64      38/212       23:59    8:53       55:06
1640  Andie Plachetka        F40-44      51/587       26:51    8:53       55:06
1641  David Story            M35-39     138/457       28:40    8:53       55:07
1642  Deven Krepline         M25-29     148/413       28:10    8:53       55:07
1643  Angela Rutkowski       F40-44      52/587       27:15    8:53       55:07
1644  Kaitlyn Ryder          F25-29      65/719       27:54    8:53       55:07
1645  Andy Adams             M25-29     149/413       27:53    8:53       55:07
1646  Mark Hass              M50-54      91/320       27:00    8:53       55:08
1647  Dave Sykora            M65-69      16/145       27:12    8:53       55:09
1648  Matt Charles           M35-39     139/457       27:39    8:53       55:10
1649  Jamie Brantmeier       F35-39      60/825       26:14    8:53       55:10
1650  Nancy Dittman          F50-54      22/478       26:57    8:53       55:11
1651  Tara Helm              F25-29      66/719       26:52    8:53       55:11
1652  Amber Bomber           F35-39      61/825       26:41    8:53       55:11
1653  Rita Jones             F50-54      23/478       26:13    8:53       55:12
1654  Nicholas Borisch       M19-24     116/272       26:24    8:53       55:12
1655  Diana Alonso           F15-18      35/239       26:05    8:54       55:13
1656  Clate Bub              M40-44     129/442       27:08    8:54       55:13
1657  Jenny Charapata        F35-39      62/825       26:57    8:54       55:13
1658  West Banfield          M25-29     150/413       28:11    8:54       55:14
1659  Tammy McNicoll         F40-44      53/587       26:23    8:54       55:14
1660  Rachel Sipple          F19-24      59/550       26:02    8:54       55:14
1661  Justin Garvey          M30-34     149/444       26:20    8:54       55:16
1662  Will Wilson            M35-39     140/457       25:38    8:54       55:16
1663  Sarah Wallenfang       F19-24      60/550       27:36    8:54       55:16
1664  Kitty Thomas           F65-69       2/101       25:30    8:54       55:16
1665  Nikko Lattoni          M11-12      38/271       26:55    8:54       55:16
1666  Chris Klein            M35-39     141/457       26:54    8:54       55:16
1667  Ryan Smith             M30-34     150/444       26:40    8:54       55:17
1668  Dana Osowski           F35-39      63/825       27:23    8:54       55:17
1669  Rebecca Holzer         F19-24      61/550       24:57    8:54       55:17
1670  Jill Waldhart          F50-54      24/478       26:42    8:54       55:18
1671  Chris Gallegos         M25-29     151/413       27:10    8:54       55:18
1672  William Fisher         M55-59      76/327       27:28    8:54       55:18
1673  Dante Robinson         M15-18     105/183       28:05    8:54       55:19
1674  Faith Lindemann        F19-24      62/550       26:28    8:55       55:19
1675  Reynold Nelson         M55-59      77/327       27:16    8:55       55:19
1676  Gretchen Kubeny        F45-49      34/481       26:50    8:55       55:20
1677  Grant Thomas           M50-54      92/320       26:40    8:55       55:20
1678  Amy Neuville           F40-44      54/587       26:01    8:55       55:20
1679  Patrick Spielbauer     M35-39     142/457       26:57    8:55       55:20
1680  Lucas Martin           M09-10      16/272       26:11    8:55       55:20
1681  Matt Frinak            M30-34     151/444       26:49    8:55       55:20
1682  Rachel Schmidt         F30-34      72/766       27:53    8:55       55:20
1683  Jarek McKinney         M25-29     152/413       26:53    8:55       55:21
1684  Will McMorrow          M11-12      39/271       27:44    8:55       55:21
1685  Steve Grover           M45-49     101/376       27:54    8:55       55:21
1686  Audrey Karbowski       F30-34      73/766       27:21    8:55       55:21
1687  Gregory Tisler         M55-59      78/327       28:33    8:55       55:21
1688  Jeff Senkerik          M50-54      93/320       26:55    8:55       55:22
1689  Justin Beck            M35-39     143/457       26:14    8:55       55:22
1690  Brad Martinson         M35-39     144/457       26:14    8:55       55:22
1691  Debbie Thompson        F50-54      25/478       26:47    8:55       55:22
1692  Nicholas Dekeyser      M30-34     152/444       26:37    8:55       55:22
1693  Yidi Chen              M25-29     153/413       26:23    8:55       55:23
1694  Shawn Jensen           F45-49      35/481       26:05    8:55       55:23
1695  James Vezina           M50-54      94/320       27:27    8:55       55:23
1696  Ron Grandaw            M55-59      79/327       27:09    8:55       55:23
1697  Darrell Hawkins        M45-49     102/376       26:34    8:55       55:23
1698  Joy Kriewaldt          F45-49      36/481       27:55    8:55       55:24
1699  Katie Zacarias         F35-39      64/825       27:15    8:55       55:24
1700  Brittany Post          F25-29      67/719       27:25    8:55       55:25
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1701  Ryan Vanden Burgt      M15-18     106/183       26:11    8:55       55:25
1702  Connor Hanson          M11-12      40/271       27:36    8:56       55:25
1703  Erik Malueg            M45-49     103/376       26:38    8:56       55:27
1704  Mada Laundrie          F15-18      36/239       26:32    8:56       55:27
1705  Lauren Mayfield        F15-18      37/239       26:32    8:56       55:27
1706  Rick Paul              M50-54      95/320       26:37    8:56       55:28
1707  Megan Waldhart         F15-18      38/239       27:41    8:56       55:28
1708  Allison Waldhart       F15-18      39/239       27:41    8:56       55:29
1709  John Rutkowski         M40-44     130/442       27:38    8:56       55:30
1710  Tom Hyland             M60-64      39/212       26:31    8:56       55:31
1711  Craig Avery            M45-49     104/376       26:16    8:56       55:31
1712  John McMorrow          M50-54      96/320       27:44    8:56       55:31
1713  Megan Krysiak          F13-14      16/186       27:02    8:56       55:31
1714  Ann Krysiak            F50-54      26/478       27:02    8:56       55:31
1715  Mark Biselx            M30-34     153/444       26:27    8:57       55:31
1716  Mitchell Kuffel        M19-24     117/272       24:32    8:57       55:32
1717  Scott Kasten           M45-49     105/376       27:34    8:57       55:32
1718  Michael Foster         M25-29     154/413       26:49    8:57       55:32
1719  Kathy Peeters          F50-54      27/478       27:34    8:57       55:32
1720  Laura Schley           F19-24      63/550       27:03    8:57       55:33
1721  Jesse Stukenberg       F35-39      65/825       26:07    8:57       55:34
1722  Gabriella Umentum      F13-14      17/186       25:25    8:57       55:34
1723  Kevin Derenne          M40-44     131/442       25:51    8:57       55:34
1724  Jennifer Eldridge      F30-34      74/766       27:14    8:57       55:34
1725  Clyde Watson           M45-49     106/376       26:53    8:57       55:34
1726  Selena Gaytan          F11-12      13/259       27:36    8:57       55:34
1727  Jose Arce              M25-29     155/413       28:21    8:57       55:35
1728  Jason Westgor          M40-44     132/442       25:39    8:57       55:35
1729  Daisy Boehm            F35-39      66/825       27:29    8:57       55:35
1730  Jeffrey Champeau       M60-64      40/212       26:35    8:57       55:35
1731  Tony Fischer           M45-49     107/376       25:54    8:57       55:35
1732  Christopher Kozlovsky  M40-44     133/442       26:49    8:57       55:36
1733  Dennis Opelt           M65-69      17/145       27:01    8:57       55:36
1734  Nancy Bassindale       F60-64       4/230       26:38    8:57       55:36
1735  Joseph Deterville      M09-10      17/272       26:14    8:57       55:37
1736  Sara Picard            F40-44      55/587       27:27    8:57       55:37
1737  Kate Finn              F35-39      67/825       28:04    8:57       55:37
1738  Michelle Blohm         F25-29      68/719       27:42    8:57       55:37
1739  Isabel Perez Del Puert F30-34      75/766       28:05    8:57       55:37
1740  Becky Lee              F40-44      56/587       26:03    8:58       55:37
1741  Matthew Schmoll        M11-12      41/271       26:25    8:58       55:38
1742  Sebastian Guo          M15-18     107/183       27:58    8:58       55:38
1743  Richard Landay         M45-49     108/376       25:54    8:58       55:38
1744  Angela Jeske           F35-39      68/825       25:56    8:58       55:38
1745  Ashlee Luukkonen       F30-34      76/766       27:20    8:58       55:39
1746  Jennifer Kinjerski     F19-24      64/550       28:41    8:58       55:39
1747  Ben Weltzien           M15-18     108/183       28:41    8:58       55:39
1748  Tom Kosman             M30-34     154/444       26:25    8:58       55:40
1749  Jerod Bastianello      M30-34     155/444       28:31    8:58       55:40
1750  Kim Burie              F45-49      37/481       27:36    8:58       55:40
1751  Joe Wenzel             M35-39     145/457       27:39    8:58       55:40
1752  Briana Kudick          F30-34      77/766       27:24    8:58       55:41
1753  Mary Jo Lawton         F60-64       5/230       26:59    8:58       55:42
1754  Dennis Allie           M55-59      80/327       26:03    8:58       55:43
1755  Sara Moran             F35-39      69/825       27:29    8:59       55:44
1756  Armando Abella         M25-29     156/413       25:38    8:59       55:45
1757  Hunter Moore           M13-14      55/173       26:05    8:59       55:45
1758  Robin Ducane           F40-44      57/587       27:10    8:59       55:45
1759  James Wall             M45-49     109/376       24:02    8:59       55:46
1760  Kyle Nooker            M30-34     156/444       26:56    8:59       55:46
1761  Faith Kibbe            F09-10       6/288       27:40    8:59       55:47
1762  David Mleziva          M55-59      81/327       26:36    8:59       55:47
1763  Lyle Witte             M19-24     118/272       25:58    8:59       55:47
1764  Lilly Roberts          F11-12      14/259       25:20    8:59       55:48
1765  Jack Nehlsen           M30-34     157/444       27:03    8:59       55:48
1766  Andrew Mihalski        M40-44     134/442       26:05    8:59       55:48
1767  Gregg Grunewald        M45-49     110/376       25:52    8:59       55:48
1768  Matt Vanden Boomen     M25-29     157/413       27:01    8:59       55:48
1769  Abigail Sigl           F19-24      65/550       27:29    8:59       55:49
1770  Jill Braun             F35-39      70/825       27:53    8:59       55:49
1771  Jennifer Lecloux       F35-39      71/825       27:33    9:00       55:50
1772  Andrea Zahn            F25-29      69/719       27:04    9:00       55:50
1773  Tauren Beggs           M25-29     158/413       29:20    9:00       55:52
1774  Michael Decet          M45-49     111/376       26:46    9:00       55:52
1775  Tracy Kellner          F40-44      58/587       27:22    9:00       55:53
1776  Ethan Mleziva          M13-14      56/173       26:43    9:00       55:54
1777  Kris Wiesner           F35-39      72/825       26:58    9:00       55:55
1778  Jennie Cumicek         F35-39      73/825       27:27    9:00       55:55
1779  Matthew Pearson        M35-39     146/457       27:05    9:00       55:56
1780  Joshua Weister         M25-29     159/413       27:18    9:01       55:56
1781  Ethan Brissette        M11-12      42/271       28:20    9:01       55:56
1782  Sara Meiers            F35-39      74/825       27:29    9:01       55:56
1783  Tanner Weise           M19-24     119/272       27:10    9:01       55:57
1784  Brian Vanhandel        M11-12      43/271       28:31    9:01       55:57
1785  Robert Borgen          M45-49     112/376       28:30    9:01       55:58
1786  Ashley Peterson        F30-34      78/766       28:02    9:01       55:58
1787  Emma Coon              F11-12      15/259       27:42    9:01       55:59
1788  Eric Lasecki           M30-34     158/444       25:54    9:01       55:59
1789  Joel Coon              M40-44     135/442       27:42    9:01       55:59
1790  Emily Thompson         F30-34      79/766       29:09    9:01       56:00
1791  Marty Basteyns         M50-54      97/320       27:44    9:01       56:00
1792  Sophia Galoff          F09-10       7/288       26:58    9:01       56:00
1793  Michael Christiano     M19-24     120/272       28:02    9:01       56:00
1794  Mya Biebel             F15-18      40/239       26:05    9:01       56:01
1795  Cody Carrico           M11-12      44/271       27:44    9:01       56:01
1796  Kiersten Tosch         F25-29      70/719       27:02    9:01       56:01
1797  Frank Hessel           M19-24     121/272       26:21    9:01       56:02
1798  Brian Boucher          M45-49     113/376       27:27    9:02       56:03
1799  Brooke Sundstrom       F19-24      66/550       27:41    9:02       56:03
1800  Jenson Troup           M01-08        3/64       26:42    9:02       56:03
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1801  Cassie Baeb            F30-34      80/766       28:00    9:02       56:03
1802  Jose Basulto           F45-49      38/481       27:56    9:02       56:04
1803  Michael Troup          M40-44     136/442       26:42    9:02       56:04
1804  Jason Diamond          M30-34     159/444       26:23    9:02       56:04
1805  Larry Loomis           M65-69      18/145       25:48    9:02       56:05
1806  Amy Bretl              F40-44      59/587       27:57    9:02       56:05
1807  Griffyn Olive          M15-18     109/183       26:21    9:02       56:05
1808  April Warner           F35-39      75/825       27:20    9:02       56:06
1809  Josephine Lepley       F60-64       6/230       27:38    9:02       56:06
1810  Evan Johnson           M13-14      57/173       25:13    9:02       56:07
1811  Erin Marier            F35-39      76/825       27:09    9:02       56:07
1812  Tom Ryan               M45-49     114/376       27:57    9:02       56:07
1813  Walter Dettmann        M55-59      82/327       25:22    9:02       56:08
1814  Emerson Rice           M09-10      18/272       27:59    9:03       56:08
1815  Jamie Macak            F30-34      81/766       27:31    9:03       56:09
1816  Doraivelu Palanivelu   M45-49     115/376       28:29    9:03       56:09
1817  Bryan Lipke            M40-44     137/442       26:41    9:03       56:09
1818  Brian Macak            M30-34     160/444       27:32    9:03       56:09
1819  Diana Choronzy         F30-34      82/766       26:45    9:03       56:09
1820  Sue Lemke              F45-49      39/481       26:27    9:03       56:10
1821  Jim Paulson            M55-59      83/327       27:09    9:03       56:10
1822  Jessica Swiatnicki     F13-14      18/186       26:27    9:03       56:10
1823  Kelsey Lapierre        F25-29      71/719       26:46    9:03       56:11
1824  Marissa Paulson        F19-24      67/550       27:10    9:03       56:11
1825  Anna Paulson           F19-24      68/550       27:10    9:03       56:11
1826  Angelica Brefczynski   F25-29      72/719       27:29    9:03       56:11
1827  Nicholas Tomashek      M19-24     122/272       26:34    9:03       56:12
1828  Kristin Halla          F25-29      73/719       26:34    9:03       56:12
1829  Bill Lorrigan          M55-59      84/327       28:13    9:03       56:12
1830  Lydia Santana          F30-34      83/766       27:52    9:03       56:13
1831  Steve Lardinois        M40-44     138/442       26:20    9:03       56:13
1832  Mark Williquette       M25-29     160/413       28:42    9:03       56:13
1833  Bobbi Robertson        F45-49      40/481       26:51    9:03       56:14
1834  Cary Segall            M65-69      19/145       27:42    9:03       56:14
1835  John Egan              M30-34     161/444       27:32    9:03       56:14
1836  Michael Blahnik        M45-49     116/376       27:34    9:03       56:14
1837  Steve Walter           M35-39     147/457       27:23    9:03       56:14
1838  Keaton Fredrickson     M11-12      45/271       26:56    9:03       56:14
1839  Eric Fredrickson       M45-49     117/376       26:56    9:04       56:15
1840  Bill Diermeier         M50-54      98/320       27:04    9:04       56:15
1841  Michael Kreuser        M13-14      58/173       27:31    9:04       56:15
1842  Nathan Kohta           M25-29     161/413       26:07    9:04       56:15
1843  Ben Roscoe             M30-34     162/444       27:01    9:04       56:16
1844  Lindsay Finch          F25-29      74/719       26:42    9:04       56:16
1845  Chloe Irish            F15-18      41/239       26:52    9:04       56:16
1846  Zach Maier             M11-12      46/271       25:56    9:04       56:16
1847  Susan Steeno           F45-49      41/481       27:23    9:04       56:16
1848  Ryan Hernke            M30-34     163/444       26:34    9:04       56:17
1849  Chloe Vraney           F25-29      75/719       28:01    9:04       56:17
1850  Wayne Wallander        M55-59      85/327       26:26    9:04       56:18
1851  Scott Witt             M25-29     162/413       28:30    9:04       56:18
1852  Brian Houston          M35-39     148/457       26:52    9:04       56:18
1853  Emily Abegglen         F25-29      76/719       28:56    9:04       56:18
1854  Kaitlyn Wall           F15-18      42/239       26:52    9:04       56:19
1855  Justin Swette          M25-29     163/413       27:35    9:04       56:19
1856  Patrick Evans          M45-49     118/376       27:25    9:04       56:20
1857  Manali Oleksy          F19-24      69/550       27:12    9:04       56:20
1858  Sara Kidd              F45-49      42/481       27:45    9:04       56:20
1859  Cameron Lepkowski      M15-18     110/183       26:39    9:04       56:21
1860  Connor Smith           M15-18     111/183       26:39    9:04       56:21
1861  Jenny Reid             F40-44      60/587       27:53    9:05       56:21
1862  David Peterson         M50-54      99/320       26:39    9:05       56:21
1863  Elise Smith            F11-12      16/259       27:13    9:05       56:21
1864  Maria Endries          F19-24      70/550       27:05    9:05       56:22
1865  Luis Gaytan            M11-12      47/271       27:35    9:05       56:22
1866  Michelle Krueger       F30-34      84/766       27:35    9:05       56:22
1867  Troy Dalebroux         M40-44     139/442       26:45    9:05       56:22
1868  Hudson Thiry           M09-10      19/272       28:51    9:05       56:23
1869  Andy Martinelli        M35-39     149/457       28:25    9:05       56:23
1870  Lauren Schumacher      F13-14      19/186       27:18    9:05       56:23
1871  Matt Heller            M45-49     119/376       28:59    9:05       56:23
1872  Rachel Bergelin        F15-18      43/239       27:01    9:05       56:23
1873  Paul Vlies             M50-54     100/320       26:36    9:05       56:23
1874  Jacob Gussert          M19-24     123/272       26:46    9:05       56:23
1875  Carli Green            F13-14      20/186       27:19    9:05       56:23
1876  Rylee Dax              F11-12      17/259       28:56    9:05       56:23
1877  Jackson Heller         M13-14      59/173       29:00    9:05       56:23
1878  Nikki Gerhard          F30-34      85/766       27:34    9:05       56:24
1879  Jacquie Shamrock       F45-49      43/481       27:57    9:05       56:24
1880  Ozan Kalafat           M13-14      60/173       27:30    9:05       56:24
1881  Craig Christensen      M30-34     164/444       26:56    9:05       56:24
1882  Natalie Kohtala        F30-34      86/766       28:10    9:05       56:24
1883  Bob Frievalt           M50-54     101/320       27:04    9:05       56:25
1884  Brian O'Connor         M55-59      86/327       28:09    9:05       56:25
1885  Jodi Kinnard           F35-39      77/825       28:14    9:05       56:25
1886  Nicole Barbiaux        F35-39      78/825       28:16    9:05       56:26
1887  Jason Thiry            M40-44     140/442       28:51    9:05       56:26
1888  David Konshak          M35-39     150/457       28:19    9:05       56:26
1889  Jan Sitzman            M60-64      41/212       27:09    9:05       56:26
1890  Greg Pryal             M35-39     151/457       25:45    9:05       56:27
1891  Amanda Zimdars         F25-29      77/719       27:44    9:05       56:27
1892  Rick Vanderwegen       M55-59      87/327       26:38    9:06       56:27
1893  Angie Peters           F35-39      79/825       26:59    9:06       56:27
1894  Chad Sternard          M45-49     120/376       26:41    9:06       56:28
1895  Nicholas Zellner       M15-18     112/183       22:56    9:06       56:28
1896  Hailey Jeskewitz       F11-12      18/259       27:39    9:06       56:28
1897  Holly Jeskewitz        F40-44      61/587       27:39    9:06       56:28
1898  Stacy Propson          F35-39      80/825       26:27    9:06       56:28
1899  Marsha Lankford        F40-44      62/587       27:44    9:06       56:28
1900  Mycah Beckett          M09-10      20/272       29:05    9:06       56:28
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1901  James Dillenburg       M35-39     152/457       27:50    9:06       56:28
1902  Laura Debaere          F45-49      44/481       26:31    9:06       56:29
1903  Daniel Loritz          M70-74        4/62       27:42    9:06       56:30
1904  Nate Christensen       M19-24     124/272       28:57    9:06       56:30
1905  Jennifer Sipple        F50-54      28/478       27:02    9:06       56:30
1906  Chloe Kaminski         F15-18      44/239       25:46    9:06       56:31
1907  Tony Fischer           M40-44     141/442       25:49    9:06       56:32
1908  Eric Voss              M45-49     121/376       27:20    9:06       56:32
1909  Owen Prosser           M09-10      21/272       25:43    9:06       56:32
1910  Cody McDougal          M19-24     125/272       27:37    9:06       56:32
1911  Taylor Konop           F19-24      71/550       27:37    9:06       56:32
1912  Maria Lebeau           F35-39      81/825       27:31    9:06       56:33
1913  Justin Eckardt         M25-29     164/413       31:29    9:06       56:33
1914  Beth Jackels           F55-59       6/353       27:58    9:07       56:33
1915  Andrea Stanke          F35-39      82/825       26:45    9:07       56:34
1916  Austin Urban           M19-24     126/272       24:48    9:07       56:34
1917  Madeline Emanuel       F19-24      72/550       28:36    9:07       56:34
1918  Henry Piczkowski       M09-10      22/272       28:24    9:07       56:34
1919  Scott McGee            M40-44     142/442       25:45    9:07       56:35
1920  Jordan Swanson         M25-29     165/413       27:25    9:07       56:36
1921  Samuel Mead            M11-12      48/271       28:24    9:07       56:36
1922  Nathan Malotky         M11-12      49/271       25:36    9:07       56:36
1923  Justin Plamann         M35-39     153/457       27:56    9:07       56:36
1924  Jerry Conley           M40-44     143/442       28:04    9:07       56:36
1925  Braeden Tilot          M11-12      50/271       27:24    9:07       56:36
1926  Olivia Van Hefty       F19-24      73/550       27:47    9:07       56:36
1927  Julie Holmes           F45-49      45/481       27:38    9:07       56:37
1928  Donna Mleziva          F30-34      87/766       26:31    9:07       56:37
1929  Jessica Michels        F30-34      88/766       27:10    9:07       56:37
1930  Ted Prosser            M50-54     102/320       27:56    9:07       56:37
1931  Brian Wahl             M40-44     144/442       26:55    9:07       56:37
1932  Curt Lefevre           M55-59      88/327       26:30    9:07       56:37
1933  Liam Albers            M15-18     113/183       27:24    9:07       56:38
1934  Pamela Baize           F50-54      29/478       28:03    9:07       56:38
1935  Megan Brochtrup        F15-18      45/239       26:00    9:07       56:38
1936  Patrick Bins           M60-64      42/212       27:35    9:07       56:38
1937  Amanda Kalupa          F19-24      74/550       27:24    9:07       56:38
1938  Diane Mitchell         F45-49      46/481       26:41    9:07       56:39
1939  Maddie Brosteau        F19-24      75/550       26:55    9:07       56:39
1940  Adam Younk             M35-39     154/457       26:05    9:08       56:40
1941  Gina Bronson           F19-24      76/550       26:55    9:08       56:40
1942  Luis Daniel Nequiz     M30-34     165/444       25:00    9:08       56:40
1943  Michelle Mulloy        F50-54      30/478       27:53    9:08       56:40
1944  Kevin Hazaert          M40-44     145/442       27:17    9:08       56:41
1945  Noah Witcpalek         M11-12      51/271       26:49    9:08       56:41
1946  Ian Birschbach         M15-18     114/183       27:01    9:08       56:42
1947  Maddix Mueller         M11-12      52/271       27:49    9:08       56:42
1948  Jen Roskompamperin     F35-39      83/825       27:38    9:08       56:42
1949  Madalyn Krysiak        F15-18      46/239       26:50    9:08       56:42
1950  Blaze Mueller          M15-18     115/183       27:51    9:08       56:42
1951  Michael Frank          M45-49     122/376       28:10    9:08       56:42
1952  Jess Fraley            F35-39      84/825       27:23    9:08       56:42
1953  Jeramy Dutko           M30-34     166/444       29:46    9:08       56:43
1954  Michael Conway         M40-44     146/442       27:58    9:08       56:43
1955  Zach Kroening          M25-29     166/413       28:21    9:08       56:43
1956  Bruce Katers           M55-59      89/327       28:17    9:08       56:44
1957  Benjamin Grota         M09-10      23/272       27:28    9:08       56:44
1958  Mike Tennity           M60-64      43/212       28:23    9:08       56:45
1959  Matt Lohr              M30-34     167/444       27:51    9:08       56:45
1960  Ernest Allard          M55-59      90/327       27:35    9:08       56:45
1961  Cheryl McCutcheon      F40-44      63/587       26:33    9:08       56:45
1962  Tom Peters             M60-64      44/212       27:04    9:08       56:45
1963  Patrick McCutcheon     M45-49     123/376       26:33    9:08       56:45
1964  Carleigh Kaczmarek     F11-12      19/259       27:24    9:08       56:46
1965  Cathy Glinski          F30-34      89/766       27:04    9:09       56:46
1966  Andrew Kennard         M15-18     116/183       28:16    9:09       56:46
1967  Sharon Rosengren       F35-39      85/825       26:57    9:09       56:47
1968  Jolene Kerner          F25-29      78/719       27:31    9:09       56:47
1969  Kristen Remington      F35-39      86/825       27:19    9:09       56:47
1970  Joe Hall               M13-14      61/173       27:57    9:09       56:48
1971  Ty Tenor               M09-10      24/272       26:57    9:09       56:48
1972  Michael Meives         M50-54     103/320       26:46    9:09       56:48
1973  Lisa Botsford          F50-54      31/478       28:31    9:09       56:49
1974  Lanette Genskow        F55-59       7/353       26:51    9:09       56:49
1975  Simon Nammychai        M25-29     167/413       27:12    9:09       56:49
1976  Charlie Cope           M19-24     127/272       27:09    9:09       56:49
1977  Tom Pecht              M60-64      45/212       28:05    9:09       56:50
1978  Tom Eliason            M45-49     124/376       27:33    9:09       56:50
1979  Paulette Mach          F45-49      47/481       27:12    9:09       56:50
1980  Paul Steckart          M60-64      46/212       27:58    9:09       56:51
1981  Krista Bauman          F40-44      64/587       28:24    9:09       56:52
1982  Taylor Egelhoff        M19-24     128/272       26:22    9:09       56:52
1983  Dave Renon             M50-54     104/320       26:44    9:10       56:52
1984  Jordan Lorenz          M25-29     168/413       28:09    9:10       56:52
1985  Jim Lorenz             M50-54     105/320       28:09    9:10       56:52
1986  Angie Beckett          F35-39      87/825       29:05    9:10       56:53
1987  Karmen Bushman         F30-34      90/766       26:28    9:10       56:53
1988  Phil Bushman           M35-39     155/457       26:29    9:10       56:53
1989  Laura Koltis           F30-34      91/766       28:31    9:10       56:54
1990  Jen Branes             F30-34      92/766       27:58    9:10       56:54
1991  Susan Suring           F55-59       8/353       27:39    9:10       56:54
1992  Jen Klika              F30-34      93/766       27:24    9:10       56:54
1993  Desmond Degroot        M15-18     117/183       26:04    9:10       56:54
1994  Kelly Lewis            F25-29      79/719       27:54    9:10       56:55
1995  Daniel Weisse          M35-39     156/457       26:59    9:10       56:55
1996  Douglas Blegen         M65-69      20/145       26:32    9:10       56:55
1997  Natalie Kruse          F19-24      77/550       27:37    9:10       56:56
1998  Dana Burich            F45-49      48/481       27:57    9:10       56:57
1999  Jake Ryan              M19-24     129/272       28:34    9:10       56:57
2000  Randy Bosi             M45-49     125/376       27:43    9:10       56:57
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2001  Sara Esser             F45-49      49/481       27:45    9:10       56:58
2002  Kregg Boldig           M35-39     157/457       26:20    9:10       56:58
2003  Brady Shaw             M19-24     130/272       28:07    9:10       56:58
2004  Amber Sprangers        F35-39      88/825       27:25    9:11       56:58
2005  Keith Filipak          M25-29     169/413       26:56    9:11       56:58
2006  Todd Mead              M50-54     106/320       28:25    9:11       56:59
2007  Robin Kepler           F40-44      65/587       27:46    9:11       57:00
2008  Katie Melssen          F19-24      78/550       28:12    9:11       57:00
2009  Craig Wescott          M30-34     168/444       27:25    9:11       57:00
2010  Andrew Ribeiro         M25-29     170/413       28:12    9:11       57:01
2011  Riley Anger            M35-39     158/457       28:50    9:11       57:01
2012  Owen Riordan           M13-14      62/173       28:12    9:11       57:01
2013  Dennis Kurzinski       M50-54     107/320       26:49    9:11       57:01
2014  Amber Karweick         F19-24      79/550       27:52    9:11       57:01
2015  Janet Fields           F35-39      89/825       27:57    9:11       57:01
2016  Karen Renner           F55-59       9/353       27:46    9:11       57:02
2017  Jayna Vande Voort      F25-29      80/719       28:01    9:11       57:02
2018  Sadie Zill             F30-34      94/766       28:06    9:11       57:02
2019  Shana Ledvina          F35-39      90/825       28:12    9:11       57:03
2020  Amanda Behnke          F30-34      95/766       27:37    9:11       57:03
2021  Miguel Ferreira        M55-59      91/327       26:29    9:11       57:03
2022  Gena Hasse             F40-44      66/587       28:36    9:11       57:04
2023  Lynn Nett              F40-44      67/587       28:02    9:11       57:04
2024  Dominique White        M19-24     131/272       28:55    9:11       57:04
2025  Josie Steeno           F11-12      20/259       28:31    9:11       57:04
2026  Jessica Perez          F35-39      91/825       27:33    9:12       57:04
2027  Jennifer Galliford     F30-34      96/766       27:58    9:12       57:05
2028  Mark Zahn              M55-59      92/327       27:42    9:12       57:05
2029  Chris Cohorst          M35-39     159/457       27:53    9:12       57:05
2030  Josh Justin            M25-29     171/413       27:20    9:12       57:06
2031  Brad Beyer             M35-39     160/457       27:52    9:12       57:06
2032  Quinn Van De Hei       F19-24      80/550       28:46    9:12       57:07
2033  Bridget Blean          F30-34      97/766       28:07    9:12       57:07
2034  Cole Anderson          M19-24     132/272       28:46    9:12       57:07
2035  Justin Abbott          M35-39     161/457       27:40    9:12       57:07
2036  Timothy Tomlanovich    M40-44     147/442       27:38    9:12       57:08
2037  Teshara Strey          F30-34      98/766       28:11    9:12       57:08
2038  Kim Micolichek         F45-49      50/481       27:00    9:12       57:08
2039  Todd Ferguson          M45-49     126/376       26:44    9:12       57:09
2040  Jeff Orvis             M30-34     169/444       27:40    9:12       57:09
2041  Michael Hoeft          M60-64      47/212       28:02    9:12       57:09
2042  Angie Jungwirth        F35-39      92/825       27:38    9:12       57:09
2043  Renee Daul             F30-34      99/766       27:58    9:13       57:11
2044  Christopher Glaser     M25-29     172/413       28:26    9:13       57:11
2045  Erin Hora              F35-39      93/825       28:16    9:13       57:11
2046  Christine Jessick      F50-54      32/478       28:22    9:13       57:12
2047  Linda Mettelka         F55-59      10/353       27:57    9:13       57:12
2048  Brooke Wurzer          F30-34     100/766       29:45    9:13       57:12
2049  Bruce Kee              M50-54     108/320       27:57    9:13       57:12
2050  Ed Pichette            M40-44     148/442       26:55    9:13       57:12
2051  Howard Herrild         M35-39     162/457       27:38    9:13       57:12
2052  Lizeth Medina          F30-34     101/766       29:11    9:13       57:13
2053  Matt Clark             M55-59      93/327       28:23    9:13       57:13
2054  Nathan Ott             M40-44     149/442       28:17    9:13       57:13
2055  Krystal Lowney         F35-39      94/825       29:12    9:13       57:13
2056  Andrea Brehm           F30-34     102/766       29:11    9:13       57:14
2057  Tammy Lewis            F50-54      33/478       25:45    9:13       57:14
2058  Jennifer Puerzer       F40-44      68/587       26:53    9:13       57:14
2059  Jennifer Becker        F25-29      81/719       28:43    9:13       57:14
2060  Emily Hawley           F15-18      47/239       28:07    9:13       57:14
2061  Joann Parham           F40-44      69/587       28:42    9:13       57:15
2062  Charles Marbes         M35-39     163/457       27:52    9:13       57:15
2063  Brittany Davis         F30-34     103/766       28:52    9:13       57:15
2064  Michelle Babcock       F40-44      70/587       28:14    9:13       57:16
2065  Cortney Lemens         F30-34     104/766       28:33    9:13       57:16
2066  Andy Servais           M09-10      25/272       28:09    9:13       57:16
2067  Curtis Czapanskiy      M30-34     170/444       26:23    9:13       57:16
2068  James Klug             M45-49     127/376       27:34    9:14       57:17
2069  Shane Alger            M35-39     164/457       26:36    9:14       57:17
2070  Aaron Ciha             M25-29     173/413       27:57    9:14       57:18
2071  Dan Bassindale         M30-34     171/444       28:26    9:14       57:18
2072  Jerry Jessick          M50-54     109/320       28:22    9:14       57:18
2073  Ryan Hallberg          M25-29     174/413       28:21    9:14       57:19
2074  Jamie Massey           F30-34     105/766       27:57    9:14       57:19
2075  Bill Block             M50-54     110/320       27:38    9:14       57:19
2076  Danny Pereyra          M11-12      53/271       29:32    9:14       57:19
2077  Greg Wilson            M35-39     165/457       27:40    9:14       57:20
2078  Isaac Barden           M19-24     133/272       28:17    9:14       57:20
2079  Jason Gregersen        M35-39     166/457       27:49    9:14       57:21
2080  Connor Flood           M13-14      63/173       27:39    9:14       57:21
2081  William Hawley         M40-44     150/442       28:06    9:14       57:21
2082  Drew Diedrick          M19-24     134/272       27:18    9:14       57:21
2083  Sue Zimemrman          F50-54      34/478       26:57    9:14       57:21
2084  Chelsea McGuire        F19-24      81/550       27:32    9:14       57:22
2085  Kurt Kowols            M50-54     111/320       28:41    9:14       57:22
2086  Finn Gustafson         M09-10      26/272       27:26    9:14       57:22
2087  Matthew Bieda          M50-54     112/320       27:29    9:14       57:23
2088  Steve Olsen            M60-64      48/212       28:59    9:14       57:23
2089  Roxanne Marbes         F40-44      71/587       27:51    9:15       57:23
2090  Michael Fameree        M40-44     151/442       26:43    9:15       57:23
2091  Chase Bukouricz        M11-12      54/271       26:38    9:15       57:23
2092  Heather Metzler        F35-39      95/825       28:21    9:15       57:23
2093  Dawn Foeller           F45-49      51/481       27:28    9:15       57:23
2094  Keith Danielski        M40-44     152/442       28:05    9:15       57:23
2095  Aprille Danielski      F35-39      96/825       28:05    9:15       57:23
2096  Mary Deuster           F65-69       3/101       27:15    9:15       57:24
2097  Allyson Engelbrecht    F19-24      82/550       28:23    9:15       57:25
2098  Susie Griepentrog      F45-49      52/481       26:53    9:15       57:25
2099  Rase Lachapelle        M35-39     167/457       27:37    9:15       57:25
2100  Jason Woelfel          M40-44     153/442       29:33    9:15       57:25
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2101  Alexander Aoki         M13-14      64/173       27:55    9:15       57:25
2102  Karen Connell          F45-49      53/481       27:27    9:15       57:25
2103  Heather Woelfel        F40-44      72/587       29:33    9:15       57:25
2104  Eric Verhasselt        M11-12      55/271       27:43    9:15       57:25
2105  John Bins              M55-59      94/327       28:13    9:15       57:26
2106  James Mathews          M35-39     168/457       28:52    9:15       57:26
2107  Olivia Bortz           F11-12      21/259       27:10    9:15       57:26
2108  Tray Janssen           M11-12      56/271       27:44    9:15       57:26
2109  Matthew Ascher         M15-18     118/183       25:47    9:15       57:26
2110  Ismael Guzman          M40-44     154/442       26:00    9:15       57:27
2111  Doreen Mattson         F35-39      97/825       27:50    9:15       57:28
2112  Thomas Murphy          M09-10      27/272       28:07    9:15       57:28
2113  Braden Louden          M11-12      57/271       28:57    9:15       57:28
2114  Todd Schloegel         M45-49     128/376       28:00    9:15       57:29
2115  John Alfredson         M50-54     113/320       27:58    9:15       57:29
2116  Dana Erickson          F40-44      73/587       28:18    9:16       57:29
2117  David Louden           M40-44     155/442       28:57    9:16       57:29
2118  Matt Gerard            M30-34     172/444       29:46    9:16       57:29
2119  Michael Wilke          M60-64      49/212       27:58    9:16       57:30
2120  Paul Klose             M50-54     114/320       28:01    9:16       57:30
2121  Marc Kleiman           M35-39     169/457       27:58    9:16       57:30
2122  Linda Witkowski        F55-59      11/353       28:02    9:16       57:30
2123  Zach Kubicki           M13-14      65/173       30:09    9:16       57:30
2124  Dale Tease             M55-59      95/327       28:31    9:16       57:30
2125  Sarah Kohl             F30-34     106/766       28:11    9:16       57:31
2126  Kevin Nick             M55-59      96/327       27:14    9:16       57:31
2127  Sandra Marsicek        F30-34     107/766       28:02    9:16       57:31
2128  Eric Dvorak            M35-39     170/457       28:20    9:16       57:32
2129  David Ryan             M50-54     115/320       28:42    9:16       57:33
2130  Claire Reedy           F09-10       8/288       25:40    9:16       57:33
2131  Jeanette Roskom        F35-39      98/825       27:39    9:16       57:34
2132  Lindsey Anger          F30-34     108/766       28:51    9:16       57:34
2133  Laura Knapp            F19-24      83/550       28:45    9:16       57:34
2134  Ryan Marceau           M25-29     175/413       28:59    9:16       57:35
2135  Lisa Martin            F40-44      74/587       28:19    9:16       57:35
2136  Danielle Sherman       F19-24      84/550       28:30    9:16       57:35
2137  Joe Kellner            M60-64      50/212       28:10    9:17       57:36
2138  Jeremy Williamson      M19-24     135/272       29:24    9:17       57:36
2139  Nicole Berndt          F35-39      99/825       29:35    9:17       57:36
2140  Krystal Vanlaanen      F30-34     109/766       27:56    9:17       57:36
2141  Jackie Rosen           F30-34     110/766       27:54    9:17       57:37
2142  Kurt Van Weele         M55-59      97/327       29:23    9:17       57:37
2143  Frank Vanenkevort      M11-12      58/271       28:28    9:17       57:37
2144  Layne Hall             M11-12      59/271       27:44    9:17       57:37
2145  Jennifer McCormick     F30-34     111/766       27:57    9:17       57:37
2146  Christina Barnett      F35-39     100/825       27:30    9:17       57:38
2147  Becky Doell            F55-59      12/353       28:01    9:17       57:38
2148  Emily Falter           F30-34     112/766       29:46    9:17       57:38
2149  Kevin Weigman          M55-59      98/327       28:29    9:17       57:39
2150  Adam Waggoner          M19-24     136/272       26:36    9:17       57:39
2151  Luke Rule              M15-18     119/183       30:32    9:17       57:39
2152  Michael Jenquin        M55-59      99/327       27:53    9:17       57:40
2153  Brennen Kleist         M09-10      28/272       28:22    9:17       57:40
2154  Andrew Meinel          M25-29     176/413       28:57    9:17       57:40
2155  Casey Ducat            M11-12      60/271       28:16    9:17       57:41
2156  Allison Van Sluys      F13-14      21/186       27:11    9:17       57:41
2157  Rachel Guderyon        F35-39     101/825       27:13    9:18       57:42
2158  Ellie Kothbauer        F11-12      22/259       27:13    9:18       57:42
2159  Jeff Bartel            M40-44     156/442       28:20    9:18       57:42
2160  Sara Beno-Chambers     F40-44      75/587       27:58    9:18       57:43
2161  Nhia Moua              F30-34     113/766       28:44    9:18       57:43
2162  Nick Patrick           M25-29     177/413       26:58    9:18       57:44
2163  John Stencil           M50-54     116/320       28:16    9:18       57:45
2164  Olivia Navarro         F30-34     114/766       28:44    9:18       57:45
2165  Mason Massart          M13-14      66/173       27:06    9:18       57:45
2166  Sarah Newling          F35-39     102/825       29:00    9:18       57:45
2167  Christine McGurk       F50-54      35/478       28:10    9:18       57:46
2168  Spencer Bonnie         M40-44     157/442       29:52    9:18       57:46
2169  Jeffrey Depas          M45-49     129/376       26:38    9:18       57:46
2170  Ella Bonnie            F13-14      22/186       29:52    9:18       57:46
2171  Roger Seidl            M45-49     130/376       28:14    9:18       57:46
2172  Jo Zmek                F55-59      13/353       27:59    9:18       57:47
2173  Kathryn Maas           F35-39     103/825       28:32    9:18       57:47
2174  Deanna Lutz            F35-39     104/825       27:59    9:18       57:47
2175  Mary Beth Thornton     F50-54      36/478       27:54    9:19       57:48
2176  Eleanor Ciepluch       F25-29      82/719       28:59    9:19       57:48
2177  Peter Kerwin           M55-59     100/327       27:09    9:19       57:49
2178  Laurie Rosner          F35-39     105/825       27:43    9:19       57:49
2179  Andriana Guazzone      F25-29      83/719       28:30    9:19       57:49
2180  Brittany Essig         F25-29      84/719       28:42    9:19       57:49
2181  Len Hebert             M30-34     173/444       26:33    9:19       57:50
2182  Frank Smith,Jr.        M11-12      61/271       27:46    9:19       57:50
2183  Angela Remter          F50-54      37/478       28:00    9:19       57:50
2184  Jeffrey Vandenbusch    M35-39     171/457       28:17    9:19       57:51
2185  Betsy Phillips         F25-29      85/719       27:24    9:19       57:51
2186  Anthony Speel          M25-29     178/413       27:24    9:19       57:52
2187  Sean Fox               M30-34     174/444       28:23    9:19       57:52
2188  Brooklyn Walecka       F15-18      48/239       27:09    9:19       57:52
2189  Gene Wollersheim       M50-54     117/320       28:26    9:19       57:52
2190  Brian Lison            M45-49     131/376       28:26    9:19       57:52
2191  Melissa Izzard         F50-54      38/478       27:39    9:19       57:53
2192  Molly Nehring          F19-24      85/550       28:24    9:19       57:53
2193  Jessica Carriveau      F35-39     106/825       28:02    9:19       57:53
2194  Susan Earl             F45-49      54/481       28:30    9:20       57:54
2195  Eric Barber            M40-44     158/442       28:08    9:20       57:54
2196  Melissa Borowicz       F35-39     107/825       28:17    9:20       57:55
2197  Leslie Jonely          F30-34     115/766       26:35    9:20       57:55
2198  Richard Jonely         M65-69      21/145       26:35    9:20       57:56
2199  Jacklyn Anderson       F19-24      86/550       28:53    9:20       57:56
2200  Melanie Haines         F19-24      87/550       28:40    9:20       57:56
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2201  Johnathan Anderson     M19-24     137/272       28:53    9:20       57:56
2202  Rebecca Meck           F30-34     116/766       28:58    9:20       57:57
2203  Tim Gilbertson         M40-44     159/442       29:09    9:20       57:57
2204  Brady Gilbertson       M11-12      62/271       29:09    9:20       57:57
2205  Katie Franklin         F35-39     108/825       28:05    9:20       57:57
2206  John Little            M40-44     160/442       27:28    9:20       57:58
2207  Brian Grom             M30-34     175/444       28:01    9:20       57:58
2208  Michelle Viste         F40-44      76/587       28:33    9:20       57:58
2209  Dan Cherek             M40-44     161/442       27:59    9:20       57:59
2210  Owen Carlson           M11-12      63/271       28:34    9:20       57:59
2211  Dillon Fayas           M11-12      64/271       27:38    9:20       58:00
2212  Ben Hoppe              M25-29     179/413       26:27    9:20       58:00
2213  Evan Fayas             M13-14      67/173       27:37    9:20       58:00
2214  Amber Robertson        F30-34     117/766       28:39    9:20       58:00
2215  Ryan Krysiak           M19-24     138/272       27:53    9:20       58:00
2216  Ashley Ross            F19-24      88/550       28:54    9:20       58:00
2217  Randy Novak            M60-64      51/212       27:13    9:20       58:00
2218  Micah Bauer            M09-10      29/272       29:24    9:20       58:00
2219  Sean Malay             M09-10      30/272       29:24    9:21       58:00
2220  Elizabeth Stempihar    F25-29      86/719       28:31    9:21       58:01
2221  Mason Levanetz         M09-10      31/272       27:20    9:21       58:03
2222  Devin Vandertie        F19-24      89/550       27:51    9:21       58:03
2223  David Thorson          M50-54     118/320       27:13    9:21       58:03
2224  Peter Thorson          M25-29     180/413       27:13    9:21       58:03
2225  Catherine Francois     F50-54      39/478       27:30    9:21       58:04
2226  Dayna Bajdan           F35-39     109/825       28:47    9:21       58:04
2227  Gregg Pokel            M55-59     101/327       27:40    9:21       58:04
2228  Mansha Ghai            F13-14      23/186       27:40    9:21       58:04
2229  Kara MacNeil           F35-39     110/825       27:57    9:21       58:04
2230  Leslie Rombough        F50-54      40/478       27:20    9:21       58:04
2231  Gina Deal              F50-54      41/478       27:56    9:21       58:05
2232  Mason Zepnick          M11-12      65/271       27:29    9:21       58:06
2233  Thomas Carlson         M55-59     102/327       27:16    9:21       58:06
2234  Jade Birkle            F15-18      49/239       27:52    9:21       58:06
2235  Nicole Watermolen      F35-39     111/825       28:06    9:21       58:06
2236  Jeremiah Brown         M35-39     172/457       27:46    9:21       58:06
2237  Reid Clement           M11-12      66/271       26:56    9:22       58:07
2238  Laura Gretzinger       F30-34     118/766       28:49    9:22       58:07
2239  Colny Gretzinger       M55-59     103/327       28:49    9:22       58:07
2240  Amanda Woulf           F35-39     112/825       27:47    9:22       58:07
2241  Megan Salzsieder       F19-24      90/550       28:49    9:22       58:08
2242  Steve Fameree          M45-49     132/376       27:57    9:22       58:08
2243  Greg Kollross          M40-44     162/442       27:01    9:22       58:08
2244  Reneasha Hawthorne     F35-39     113/825       26:51    9:22       58:08
2245  Misael Alvarez         M30-34     176/444       29:00    9:22       58:08
2246  Sarah Winnekens        F25-29      87/719       28:58    9:22       58:08
2247  Ken Klivickis          M45-49     133/376       28:07    9:22       58:09
2248  Robert Peters          M60-64      52/212       29:14    9:22       58:09
2249  Greg Koetter           M35-39     173/457       28:19    9:22       58:09
2250  Hayley Painter         F19-24      91/550       26:56    9:22       58:09
2251  Ethan Wilke            M13-14      68/173       27:45    9:22       58:09
2252  Terri Riemer-Ubersox   F35-39     114/825       28:20    9:22       58:09
2253  Mitchell Van Goethem   M11-12      67/271       28:32    9:22       58:10
2254  Tanya Sharp            F40-44      77/587       29:41    9:22       58:10
2255  Anthony Bahr           M30-34     177/444       27:59    9:22       58:10
2256  Stephanie Warnke       F35-39     115/825       28:54    9:22       58:10
2257  Greg Vernon            M40-44     163/442       28:00    9:22       58:11
2258  Olivia Wojkiewicz      F11-12      23/259       28:45    9:22       58:12
2259  Nichole Frisch         F40-44      78/587       28:22    9:22       58:12
2260  Chelsee Brawner        F35-39     116/825       28:21    9:22       58:12
2261  Samantha Rodriguez     F35-39     117/825       28:58    9:23       58:13
2262  Colleen Dachelet       F13-14      24/186       24:50    9:23       58:13
2263  Jacob Jordan           M15-18     120/183       27:31    9:23       58:13
2264  Louise Padron          F35-39     118/825       28:53    9:23       58:13
2265  Ryan Schanhofer        M40-44     164/442       28:32    9:23       58:13
2266  Philip Hilgenberg      M60-64      53/212       28:46    9:23       58:14
2267  Tracy Fahrenkrug       F35-39     119/825       28:42    9:23       58:14
2268  Kelly Phillips         M50-54     119/320       29:16    9:23       58:14
2269  Patricia Terry         F50-54      42/478       26:43    9:23       58:14
2270  William Simonsen       M65-69      22/145       27:48    9:23       58:14
2271  Tanya Berkebile        F35-39     120/825       27:29    9:23       58:15
2272  Stephanie Youngs       F25-29      88/719       29:17    9:23       58:15
2273  Mary Benthein          F45-49      55/481       27:44    9:23       58:15
2274  Alyssa Kinnard         F30-34     119/766       29:11    9:23       58:15
2275  Aiden Nelsen           M11-12      68/271       29:24    9:23       58:16
2276  Kelsey Lealiou         F25-29      89/719       27:37    9:23       58:16
2277  Dianna Van Egeren      F35-39     121/825       27:52    9:23       58:16
2278  Taylor Glass           F19-24      92/550       29:50    9:23       58:16
2279  Jillian Holtger        F30-34     120/766       27:29    9:23       58:17
2280  Philip Waller          M25-29     181/413       27:06    9:23       58:17
2281  Kimberly Kolz          F40-44      79/587       28:35    9:23       58:17
2282  Tyler Thomas           M25-29     182/413       28:20    9:23       58:17
2283  Kelley Kleczewski      F30-34     121/766       28:04    9:23       58:17
2284  James Greene           M45-49     134/376       27:54    9:23       58:18
2285  Andrea Wolff           F35-39     122/825       27:02    9:23       58:18
2286  Keely Hastreiter       F25-29      90/719       29:05    9:24       58:19
2287  Autumn Legrave         F19-24      93/550       27:47    9:24       58:20
2288  Gina Reinhard          F30-34     122/766       28:07    9:24       58:20
2289  Chase Staszak          M19-24     139/272       27:21    9:24       58:20
2290  Sagar Kachole          M40-44     165/442       28:56    9:24       58:20
2291  Jennifer Ronsman       F25-29      91/719       28:34    9:24       58:20
2292  Annie Rifleman         F19-24      94/550       28:34    9:24       58:20
2293  Andy Noskowiak         M30-34     178/444       25:52    9:24       58:21
2294  Andrew Mueller         M45-49     135/376       26:55    9:24       58:21
2295  Marsha Goetzman        F50-54      43/478       29:03    9:24       58:21
2296  Wanda Wanie            F45-49      56/481       28:29    9:24       58:21
2297  Daniel Gomez           M30-34     179/444       27:04    9:24       58:21
2298  Matthew Balzola        M35-39     174/457       28:49    9:24       58:21
2299  Kevin Holum            M25-29     183/413       28:09    9:24       58:22
2300  Caleb Frostman         M30-34     180/444       28:06    9:24       58:22
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2301  Dong-Son Pham          M45-49     136/376       29:35    9:24       58:22
2302  Nadia Gaytan           F09-10       9/288       28:02    9:24       58:22
2303  Pedro Guzman           M40-44     166/442       29:07    9:24       58:23
2304  Erik Angerer           M19-24     140/272       27:58    9:24       58:23
2305  Jodi Schumacher        F45-49      57/481       29:22    9:24       58:23
2306  Evan Kane              M19-24     141/272       27:50    9:24       58:23
2307  Ryan Peeters           M25-29     184/413       27:02    9:24       58:23
2308  Alex Kohnle            F19-24      95/550       30:02    9:24       58:23
2309  Will Warner            M09-10      32/272       26:35    9:24       58:24
2310  Valerie Lardinois      F35-39     123/825       28:45    9:24       58:24
2311  Alexander Bartle       M15-18     121/183       26:57    9:24       58:24
2312  Autumn Wolske          F19-24      96/550       29:53    9:24       58:24
2313  Kari Waise             F40-44      80/587       27:37    9:25       58:25
2314  Robert Guesnon         M19-24     142/272       26:06    9:25       58:25
2315  Jeff Kubeny            M45-49     137/376       27:50    9:25       58:25
2316  Ava Rollins            F40-44      81/587       27:38    9:25       58:26
2317  Terry Pezl             M60-64      54/212       27:40    9:25       58:26
2318  Harrison Kispert       M25-29     185/413       27:28    9:25       58:26
2319  Justin Kramer          M25-29     186/413       28:39    9:25       58:27
2320  Aprill Rykal           F35-39     124/825       27:52    9:25       58:27
2321  Kylee Stelzer          F13-14      25/186       29:07    9:25       58:27
2322  Brian Rasmussen        M35-39     175/457       25:52    9:25       58:27
2323  Kate Mahoney           F13-14      26/186       29:07    9:25       58:27
2324  Bill Smith             M35-39     176/457       28:41    9:25       58:27
2325  Chelsea Sherman        F25-29      92/719       28:27    9:25       58:28
2326  Caleb Jadin            M11-12      69/271       30:13    9:25       58:28
2327  Lauren Leahy           F19-24      97/550       28:07    9:25       58:28
2328  Kayla Steckling        F25-29      93/719       27:51    9:25       58:29
2329  Mark Jungwirth         M35-39     177/457       28:16    9:25       58:29
2330  Benjamin Burroughs     M30-34     181/444       27:49    9:25       58:29
2331  Derek Mueller          M45-49     138/376       25:59    9:25       58:29
2332  Ian Debaker            M09-10      33/272       26:59    9:25       58:29
2333  Lindsy Trundle         F30-34     123/766       28:26    9:25       58:29
2334  Ron Baldini            M70-74        5/62       27:48    9:25       58:30
2335  Jeff Crowell           M45-49     139/376       28:56    9:25       58:31
2336  Isaac Fagre            M09-10      34/272       30:03    9:26       58:32
2337  Leslie Denneau         F45-49      58/481       29:07    9:26       58:32
2338  Jon Willman            M19-24     143/272       27:40    9:26       58:32
2339  Emma Baumann           F35-39     125/825       28:55    9:26       58:32
2340  Braxton Krabbe         M09-10      35/272       26:35    9:26       58:33
2341  Rick Engebos           M50-54     120/320       28:41    9:26       58:33
2342  Charlie Lemkuil        M15-18     122/183       29:08    9:26       58:33
2343  Edie Neuville          F11-12      24/259       27:39    9:26       58:34
2344  Whitney Froelich       F25-29      94/719       28:29    9:26       58:34
2345  Kevin Penza            M25-29     187/413       27:11    9:26       58:34
2346  Scott Debaker          M40-44     167/442       27:16    9:26       58:34
2347  Tammy Vandenbusch      F25-29      95/719       27:41    9:26       58:34
2348  Jacob Stafford         M25-29     188/413       26:49    9:26       58:35
2349  Cara Jakubiec          F40-44      82/587       28:41    9:26       58:36
2350  Troy Furcho            M40-44     168/442       27:38    9:26       58:36
2351  Bob Walters            M25-29     189/413       27:44    9:26       58:37
2352  Adam Lenss             M30-34     182/444       27:57    9:26       58:37
2353  Connor Puyleart        F13-14      27/186       27:24    9:26       58:37
2354  Taren Schadrie         M09-10      36/272       30:14    9:26       58:37
2355  Tracy Sundstrom        F45-49      59/481       29:20    9:26       58:37
2356  Ken Potrykus           M50-54     121/320       29:13    9:26       58:37
2357  Mary Kopidlansky       F50-54      44/478       26:56    9:26       58:37
2358  Brandon Charles        M09-10      37/272       30:15    9:26       58:37
2359  Addie Mueller          F13-14      28/186       27:34    9:27       58:38
2360  Nicole Berg            F30-34     124/766       29:23    9:27       58:38
2361  Dylan Boucher          M15-18     123/183       28:48    9:27       58:38
2362  Alexis Hesselink       F15-18      50/239       28:49    9:27       58:38
2363  Michael Hanson         M30-34     183/444       28:12    9:27       58:39
2364  Brady Nilson           M09-10      38/272       27:43    9:27       58:39
2365  Eric Bayer             M19-24     144/272       26:25    9:27       58:39
2366  Tanna Hanson           F30-34     125/766       28:13    9:27       58:39
2367  Jesse Brunette         M35-39     178/457       29:17    9:27       58:40
2368  Nick Snider            M25-29     190/413       26:18    9:27       58:40
2369  Michelle Leiteritz     F35-39     126/825       28:35    9:27       58:40
2370  Bryce Zellner          M01-08        4/64       27:21    9:27       58:40
2371  Molly Babbitts         F25-29      96/719       27:48    9:27       58:40
2372  Brent Jashinsky        M35-39     179/457       27:52    9:27       58:41
2373  Troy Decker            M45-49     140/376       29:02    9:27       58:41
2374  Melissa Benedon        F35-39     127/825       28:19    9:27       58:41
2375  Eric Schadrie          M35-39     180/457       30:14    9:27       58:41
2376  Tracy Vandenbusch      F35-39     128/825       28:22    9:27       58:42
2377  Doug Huck              M55-59     104/327       28:17    9:27       58:42
2378  David Helpap           M30-34     184/444       29:05    9:27       58:42
2379  Madeline Akbari        F19-24      98/550       28:38    9:27       58:42
2380  Cj Krueger             M35-39     181/457       30:14    9:27       58:43
2381  Stephanie Meinecke     F30-34     126/766       29:33    9:27       58:43
2382  Renee Baumgart         F35-39     129/825       28:20    9:27       58:44
2383  Matthew Meyer          M19-24     145/272       30:33    9:28       58:44
2384  Andrea Koch            F30-34     127/766       28:31    9:28       58:45
2385  Jay Jagodinski         M50-54     122/320       28:24    9:28       58:45
2386  Alan Weiner            M55-59     105/327       29:11    9:28       58:45
2387  Chayce Cornette        F19-24      99/550       28:04    9:28       58:46
2388  Randall Wendricks      M40-44     169/442       28:05    9:28       58:46
2389  Megan Batley           F25-29      97/719       28:50    9:28       58:46
2390  Stuart Otto            M30-34     185/444       28:54    9:28       58:47
2391  Vishal Rao             M30-34     186/444       32:36    9:28       58:47
2392  Ethan Zielinski        M01-08        5/64       27:59    9:28       58:47
2393  Devon Dictus           F30-34     128/766       28:50    9:28       58:47
2394  Brianna Zey            F19-24     100/550       29:26    9:28       58:48
2395  Chris Knight           M45-49     141/376       27:20    9:28       58:49
2396  Patrick Baillie        M19-24     146/272       26:51    9:28       58:49
2397  Cobi Serrano           M13-14      69/173       27:20    9:28       58:50
2398  Kim Elsing             F40-44      83/587       29:01    9:29       58:50
2399  Sammy White            F25-29      98/719       27:06    9:29       58:51
2400  Landon Baye            M11-12      70/271       29:01    9:29       58:51
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2401  Nicholas Timmerman     M13-14      70/173       28:27    9:29       58:51
2402  Eileen Wepner          F30-34     129/766       29:17    9:29       58:51
2403  Rachel Schlender       F25-29      99/719       27:51    9:29       58:51
2404  Keith Schumacher       M40-44     170/442       28:37    9:29       58:51
2405  Tasha Fischer          F30-34     130/766       28:25    9:29       58:51
2406  James Darmawan         M35-39     182/457       28:22    9:29       58:51
2407  Dalton Bain            M15-18     124/183       27:45    9:29       58:52
2408  Hayden Schumacher      M09-10      39/272       28:37    9:29       58:52
2409  Logan Murphy           M19-24     147/272       28:58    9:29       58:52
2410  Michael Barrington     M09-10      40/272       28:37    9:29       58:52
2411  Brad Timmerman         M45-49     142/376       28:28    9:29       58:53
2412  Declan Bartelt         M11-12      71/271       28:16    9:29       58:53
2413  Glen Johnson           M60-64      55/212       29:17    9:29       58:53
2414  Stacy Nehring          F25-29     100/719       27:33    9:29       58:53
2415  Madison Mielke         F11-12      25/259       29:17    9:29       58:53
2416  Kim Lubenow            F55-59      14/353       29:40    9:29       58:54
2417  Stacey Madson          F35-39     130/825       29:00    9:29       58:54
2418  Ben Haupt              M40-44     171/442       27:36    9:29       58:54
2419  Christopher Rand       M40-44     172/442       26:53    9:29       58:54
2420  Kristin Donart         F11-12      26/259       30:09    9:29       58:54
2421  Frank Best             M60-64      56/212       28:17    9:29       58:54
2422  Madeline Vasseau       F19-24     101/550       28:01    9:29       58:55
2423  Jake Finkbiner         M19-24     148/272       28:58    9:29       58:55
2424  Brian Hietpas          M50-54     123/320       27:58    9:29       58:55
2425  David Alcantar         M09-10      41/272       29:05    9:29       58:55
2426  Addison Deppe          F09-10      10/288       28:39    9:29       58:55
2427  Todd Mielke            M55-59     106/327       29:17    9:29       58:55
2428  Sarah Dehnel           F13-14      29/186       27:57    9:29       58:56
2429  Mark Dehnel            M45-49     143/376       27:57    9:29       58:56
2430  Britny Babler          F25-29     101/719       29:53    9:29       58:56
2431  Stacey Mangin          F35-39     131/825       26:42    9:30       58:57
2432  Isabella Burrows       F15-18      51/239       26:43    9:30       58:57
2433  Vito Lattoni           M09-10      42/272       28:48    9:30       58:58
2434  James Zuege            M45-49     144/376       27:47    9:30       58:58
2435  Max Page               M13-14      71/173       29:02    9:30       58:59
2436  Morgan Hoff            M11-12      72/271       30:20    9:30       58:59
2437  Samantha Stickney      F40-44      84/587       28:48    9:30       58:59
2438  Dustin Wendt           M30-34     187/444       30:21    9:30       58:59
2439  Courtney Ambrosius     F11-12      27/259       28:02    9:30       58:59
2440  Henry Sherman          M09-10      43/272       30:21    9:30       59:00
2441  Micah Jaecks           M09-10      44/272       27:21    9:30       59:00
2442  Maureen Boylan         F50-54      45/478       28:52    9:30       59:00
2443  Darin Sherman          M45-49     145/376       30:21    9:30       59:00
2444  Brennan Francois       M09-10      45/272       30:51    9:30       59:01
2445  Caleb Greving          M11-12      73/271       27:42    9:30       59:01
2446  Amber Hoff             F35-39     132/825       28:34    9:30       59:01
2447  Danielle Van Lanen     F19-24     102/550       29:57    9:30       59:01
2448  Arne Gustafson         M35-39     183/457       30:22    9:30       59:01
2449  Molly Brotski          F35-39     133/825       27:12    9:30       59:01
2450  Jackson Wisnicky       M09-10      46/272       28:33    9:30       59:01
2451  Hunter Ross            M13-14      72/173       27:44    9:30       59:01
2452  Pamela Berg            F45-49      60/481       27:24    9:30       59:01
2453  Tim Corbin             M40-44     173/442       29:17    9:30       59:01
2454  Jeffrey Wisnicky       M35-39     184/457       28:32    9:30       59:02
2455  Kathy Zuleger          F40-44      85/587       28:44    9:30       59:02
2456  Eleni Seitz            F19-24     103/550       29:32    9:31       59:02
2457  Henry Weber            M13-14      73/173       31:35    9:31       59:03
2458  Steve Wolf             M45-49     146/376       26:29    9:31       59:03
2459  Natasha Dombroski      F25-29     102/719       27:35    9:31       59:03
2460  Andrea Longley         F35-39     134/825       28:31    9:31       59:03
2461  Brian Deuster          M35-39     185/457       27:52    9:31       59:04
2462  John Schultz           M65-69      23/145       28:30    9:31       59:04
2463  Wendy Trippler         F35-39     135/825       29:13    9:31       59:05
2464  Angela Bartels         F30-34     131/766       28:15    9:31       59:05
2465  Kevin Mach             M30-34     188/444       28:50    9:31       59:05
2466  Alanna Miller          F40-44      86/587       28:53    9:31       59:06
2467  Aidan Bartelt          M13-14      74/173       26:54    9:31       59:06
2468  Claire Glodowski       F25-29     103/719       28:10    9:31       59:07
2469  MacKenzie Kolb         F25-29     104/719       28:26    9:31       59:07
2470  Peter Agrimson         M35-39     186/457       28:57    9:31       59:07
2471  Meghan McKeithan       F30-34     132/766       28:03    9:31       59:07
2472  Andy Thyes             M25-29     191/413       29:31    9:31       59:08
2473  Terry Schneider        M55-59     107/327       29:10    9:31       59:08
2474  Sarah Berndt           F35-39     136/825       28:54    9:31       59:08
2475  Leo Weber              M09-10      47/272       31:35    9:31       59:08
2476  Colleen Behrens        F19-24     104/550       29:38    9:32       59:09
2477  Darrell Johnson        M55-59     108/327       29:34    9:32       59:09
2478  Kevin Oryall           M55-59     109/327       29:34    9:32       59:09
2479  Brendan Townsend       M40-44     174/442       29:34    9:32       59:10
2480  Jamie Schnurer         F35-39     137/825       28:07    9:32       59:10
2481  Jonathon Hanson        M11-12      74/271       29:17    9:32       59:10
2482  Hannah Miller          F09-10      11/288       29:03    9:32       59:10
2483  Jackie Kohlhagen       F55-59      15/353       28:04    9:32       59:10
2484  Sue Miller             F35-39     138/825       29:02    9:32       59:11
2485  Jane Jerzak            F55-59      16/353       29:12    9:32       59:11
2486  Mary Ann Kowols        F50-54      46/478       29:46    9:32       59:11
2487  Abagail Franzen        F15-18      52/239       27:44    9:32       59:11
2488  Jon Boulanger          M25-29     192/413       28:20    9:32       59:11
2489  Mike Turba             M60-64      57/212       28:01    9:32       59:12
2490  Jack Lacy              M19-24     149/272       26:56    9:32       59:12
2491  George Tapia           M13-14      75/173       28:26    9:32       59:13
2492  Dennis Danforth        M55-59     110/327       27:47    9:32       59:13
2493  Darrick Kolterjahn     M70-74        6/62       28:59    9:32       59:13
2494  Libby White            F25-29     105/719       28:26    9:32       59:14
2495  Consuelo Guzman        F40-44      87/587       26:47    9:33       59:15
2496  Amber Gilbertson       F25-29     106/719       29:12    9:33       59:15
2497  Allen  L. Steeno       M55-59     111/327       28:01    9:33       59:15
2498  Karen Westenberger     F45-49      61/481       28:53    9:33       59:15
2499  Pegeen Reichert Powell F45-49      62/481       28:20    9:33       59:15
2500  Joanne Weycker         F45-49      63/481       28:30    9:33       59:16
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2501  Alec Carlson           M01-08        6/64       30:14    9:33       59:17
2502  Lisa Truttman          F50-54      47/478       28:57    9:33       59:17
2503  Cole Brantmeier        M11-12      75/271       29:16    9:33       59:17
2504  Josh Carlson           M35-39     187/457       30:14    9:33       59:17
2505  Brian Garthwaite       M45-49     147/376       28:26    9:33       59:17
2506  Travis Gauthier        M25-29     193/413       27:44    9:33       59:17
2507  Matt Peters            M45-49     148/376       28:51    9:33       59:18
2508  Stephanie Frey         F40-44      88/587       28:13    9:33       59:18
2509  Tammy Johnson          F35-39     139/825       26:44    9:33       59:18
2510  Aubry Mattson          F09-10      12/288       28:38    9:33       59:18
2511  Emily Katers           F25-29     107/719       28:27    9:33       59:19
2512  Rick Johnson           M60-64      58/212       28:45    9:33       59:19
2513  Megan Bonde            F25-29     108/719       29:12    9:33       59:19
2514  Brittany Brodziski     F25-29     109/719       29:32    9:33       59:19
2515  Myranda Quade          F40-44      89/587       30:04    9:33       59:19
2516  Cindy Johnson          F55-59      17/353       28:45    9:33       59:19
2517  Laurie Fischer         F55-59      18/353       29:00    9:33       59:20
2518  Becky Fourness         F30-34     133/766       26:28    9:33       59:20
2519  Stephen Hasan          M30-34     189/444       28:23    9:33       59:20
2520  Christopher Frank      M40-44     175/442       27:52    9:33       59:20
2521  Zachary Bergner        M13-14      76/173       29:04    9:33       59:21
2522  Ann Hessel             F50-54      48/478       29:09    9:33       59:21
2523  Katherine Berceau      F15-18      53/239       28:33    9:33       59:21
2524  Larry Lambie           M35-39     188/457       27:28    9:34       59:22
2525  Logan Vang             M45-49     149/376       27:00    9:34       59:22
2526  Greg Walter            M30-34     190/444       29:05    9:34       59:22
2527  Rene Virlee            F35-39     140/825       28:20    9:34       59:22
2528  Julie Manny            F35-39     141/825       28:20    9:34       59:23
2529  John Zimonick          M50-54     124/320       27:58    9:34       59:23
2530  Larissa Ulmen          F25-29     110/719       27:59    9:34       59:23
2531  Malachi Justus         M09-10      48/272       30:10    9:34       59:24
2532  Marie Sumnicht         F50-54      49/478       27:24    9:34       59:24
2533  Linsey Rogala          F25-29     111/719       28:23    9:34       59:25
2534  Amy Mittag             F45-49      64/481       30:27    9:34       59:25
2535  Dawn Lepinski          F30-34     134/766       29:41    9:34       59:25
2536  Paul Skinner           M40-44     176/442       28:59    9:34       59:25
2537  Amaya McCann           F15-18      54/239       29:03    9:34       59:25
2538  Daniel Justus          M30-34     191/444       30:10    9:34       59:25
2539  Sarah Seering          F35-39     142/825       29:03    9:34       59:25
2540  Kevin Garthwaite       M35-39     189/457       28:10    9:34       59:26
2541  Emily Bilodeau         F40-44      90/587       30:06    9:34       59:27
2542  Lyle Berceau           M50-54     125/320       29:51    9:35       59:28
2543  Emeline Skalecki       F13-14      30/186       28:26    9:35       59:28
2544  Sarah Rolain           F13-14      31/186       28:41    9:35       59:29
2545  Cristina Guaro         F45-49      65/481       28:59    9:35       59:29
2546  Adam Feyen             M35-39     190/457       25:05    9:35       59:29
2547  Jill Schultz           F35-39     143/825       28:33    9:35       59:29
2548  Rik Somerville         M40-44     177/442       28:23    9:35       59:30
2549  Marty Kempf            M35-39     191/457       28:49    9:35       59:30
2550  Zach Suda              M13-14      77/173       30:36    9:35       59:30
2551  Bryant Gerbers         M35-39     192/457       28:08    9:35       59:31
2552  Madeline Younger       F19-24     105/550       29:52    9:35       59:31
2553  Nicole Vanderwegen     F19-24     106/550       28:12    9:35       59:31
2554  Brooke Richartz        F35-39     144/825       29:39    9:35       59:31
2555  Sydney Champeau        F25-29     112/719       28:16    9:35       59:31
2556  Laura Weber            F40-44      91/587       31:35    9:35       59:31
2557  Jennifer Walschinski   F35-39     145/825       30:06    9:35       59:32
2558  Zach Kitkowski         M35-39     193/457       28:49    9:35       59:32
2559  Joseph Hanel           M30-34     192/444       30:07    9:35       59:32
2560  Brooklyn Vangheem      F11-12      28/259       27:40    9:35       59:32
2561  Christine Doyle        F55-59      19/353       29:51    9:35       59:33
2562  David Swiatnicki       M35-39     194/457       28:40    9:35       59:33
2563  Evan Roubal            M15-18     125/183       26:46    9:35       59:33
2564  Laura Lear             F35-39     146/825       28:23    9:35       59:33
2565  Aaron Richardson       M40-44     178/442       28:55    9:35       59:33
2566  Carson Moore           M15-18     126/183       25:02    9:36       59:33
2567  Michael Imig           M25-29     194/413       27:44    9:36       59:34
2568  Michelle Richardson    F50-54      50/478       29:29    9:36       59:34
2569  Michele Champeau       F45-49      66/481       28:17    9:36       59:34
2570  Lauren Resch           F30-34     135/766       29:08    9:36       59:35
2571  Casey Holtz            M35-39     195/457       29:16    9:36       59:35
2572  William Kugel          M40-44     179/442       28:26    9:36       59:36
2573  Kyle Miller            M30-34     193/444       28:14    9:36       59:37
2574  Lynn Gilchrist         F65-69       4/101       28:55    9:36       59:38
2575  Molly Piepkorn         F11-12      29/259       26:56    9:36       59:38
2576  Anastasia Aho          F30-34     136/766       28:40    9:36       59:38
2577  Katie Krueger          F15-18      55/239       29:47    9:36       59:39
2578  Laurie Enderby         F50-54      51/478       28:28    9:36       59:39
2579  Tom Vollrath           M55-59     112/327       29:00    9:36       59:39
2580  Seth Charles           M15-18     127/183       27:18    9:36       59:39
2581  Rebecca Greving        F35-39     147/825       28:54    9:36       59:39
2582  Pat Daul               M40-44     180/442       28:50    9:37       59:40
2583  Bryan Hunsader         M50-54     126/320       28:57    9:37       59:40
2584  Jesse Chervenka        M15-18     128/183       29:24    9:37       59:40
2585  Eli Depouw             M09-10      49/272       28:52    9:37       59:40
2586  Steven Hansen          M50-54     127/320       28:44    9:37       59:40
2587  Jason Carviou          M25-29     195/413       29:33    9:37       59:40
2588  Faith Rafferty         F15-18      56/239       28:01    9:37       59:40
2589  Julie Hintz            F50-54      52/478       28:52    9:37       59:41
2590  Elizabeth Rank         F11-12      30/259       30:12    9:37       59:41
2591  Douglas Pahlow         M45-49     150/376       28:30    9:37       59:41
2592  Kristin Depouw         F40-44      92/587       28:50    9:37       59:41
2593  Quetzy Melgar          F09-10      13/288       29:53    9:37       59:42
2594  Connor Stevens         M13-14      78/173       29:20    9:37       59:42
2595  Joshua Goldman         M35-39     196/457       28:25    9:37       59:42
2596  Cayden Nimmer          M15-18     129/183       25:13    9:37       59:42
2597  Waylon Delain          M01-08        7/64       29:24    9:37       59:43
2598  Nick Daul              M35-39     197/457       28:52    9:37       59:43
2599  Kyle Conard            M13-14      79/173       28:54    9:37       59:43
2600  Sarah Batten           F19-24     107/550       29:31    9:37       59:43

Generated January 30, 2026 at 1:21 AM 26/107



Bellin Run - 2017 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Adam Mueller           M35-39     198/457       28:29    9:37       59:43
2602  Jessica Smith          F40-44      93/587       30:12    9:37       59:43
2603  Kelsey Ambrose         F25-29     113/719       29:05    9:37       59:44
2604  Brayden Loritz         M09-10      50/272       29:05    9:37       59:44
2605  Kurt Rozek             M45-49     151/376       28:09    9:37       59:44
2606  Jennifer Schroeder     F30-34     137/766       29:07    9:37       59:44
2607  Philip Robinson        M30-34     194/444       29:00    9:37       59:44
2608  Lynn Vanhoof           F65-69       5/101       28:53    9:37       59:44
2609  Joshua Engels          M35-39     199/457       30:03    9:37       59:44
2610  Leslie Landry          F50-54      53/478       29:35    9:37       59:45
2611  Martin Fisher          M70-74        7/62       28:40    9:37       59:45
2612  Amanda Holtz           F35-39     148/825       29:17    9:37       59:45
2613  Jason Pelishek         M35-39     200/457       29:08    9:37       59:45
2614  Kevin Doro             M25-29     196/413       29:10    9:37       59:45
2615  Katherine Doro         F25-29     114/719       29:10    9:37       59:45
2616  Daniel Storzer         M40-44     181/442       29:02    9:37       59:45
2617  Nikki Kelsey           F35-39     149/825       28:13    9:37       59:46
2618  Sergio Valencia        M15-18     130/183       28:46    9:38       59:46
2619  Landen Charapata       M09-10      51/272       28:48    9:38       59:46
2620  Steve Charapata        M35-39     201/457       28:48    9:38       59:47
2621  Gary Akgulian          M60-64      59/212       28:43    9:38       59:47
2622  Lucas Trombley         M40-44     182/442       27:34    9:38       59:47
2623  Taylor Franklin        F19-24     108/550       30:34    9:38       59:47
2624  Nathan Bonfigt         M09-10      52/272       27:52    9:38       59:47
2625  Cathy Spigarelli       F50-54      54/478       28:25    9:38       59:47
2626  Kathy Crass            F55-59      20/353       28:42    9:38       59:47
2627  James W. Beno          M60-64      60/212       28:32    9:38       59:47
2628  Tiffany Benkowski      F35-39     150/825       29:09    9:38       59:47
2629  Kristen Vanasten       F45-49      67/481       29:15    9:38       59:47
2630  Heidi Vanasten         F11-12      31/259       29:15    9:38       59:47
2631  Melissa Malkmus        F35-39     151/825       28:52    9:38       59:48
2632  Kevin Pludeman         M40-44     183/442       29:06    9:38       59:48
2633  Jason Burris           M40-44     184/442       27:38    9:38       59:48
2634  Angela Sundstrom       F35-39     152/825       30:10    9:38       59:49
2635  Ryan Bortz             M13-14      80/173       27:07    9:38       59:49
2636  Christy Abing          F45-49      68/481       28:49    9:38       59:49
2637  Robert Swoboda         M55-59     113/327       28:40    9:38       59:49
2638  Josh Grunewald         M19-24     150/272       27:21    9:38       59:50
2639  Matthew Knorr          M30-34     195/444       28:33    9:38       59:50
2640  Timothy Short          M50-54     128/320       29:05    9:38       59:51
2641  Abby Moore             F11-12      32/259       29:44    9:38       59:51
2642  Alyssia Gavin          F15-18      57/239       30:25    9:38       59:51
2643  Jeff Schmid            M40-44     185/442       28:24    9:38       59:51
2644  Marcus Rufledt         M19-24     151/272                9:38       59:51
2645  Richard Bayer          M60-64      61/212       29:21    9:38       59:51
2646  Chloe Hinderaker       F15-18      58/239       30:28    9:38       59:51
2647  Rob Foster             M60-64      62/212       28:25    9:38       59:52
2648  Kristy Kokai           F35-39     153/825       29:55    9:39       59:52
2649  Sarah Neal             F65-69       6/101       30:00    9:39       59:52
2650  Andrea Neuville        F50-54      55/478       29:55    9:39       59:53
2651  Jennie Nielsen         F40-44      94/587       30:08    9:39       59:53
2652  Travis Anderson        M19-24     152/272       30:25    9:39       59:53
2653  Lea Truttmann          F45-49      69/481       29:55    9:39       59:53
2654  Jack Van Thomme        M25-29     197/413       27:33    9:39       59:54
2655  John Fameree           M40-44     186/442       29:18    9:39       59:54
2656  Nicole Querio          F35-39     154/825       29:11    9:39       59:54
2657  Karen Hayes            F60-64       7/230       29:30    9:39       59:55
2658  Paul Rademacher        M55-59     114/327       29:18    9:39       59:55
2659  Jason Zapf             M40-44     187/442       29:07    9:39       59:55
2660  Heather Vincent        F40-44      95/587       29:35    9:39       59:56
2661  James Smith            M55-59     115/327       28:10    9:39       59:56
2662  Kandace Larsen         F35-39     155/825       29:45    9:39       59:56
2663  Matthew Van Lanen      M40-44     188/442       29:25    9:39       59:56
2664  Kris Schuller          M55-59     116/327       27:36    9:39       59:56
2665  Nicole Falzarano       F40-44      96/587       28:12    9:39       59:56
2666  Sarah Hendzel          F25-29     115/719       28:45    9:39       59:57
2667  Anna Morozov           F15-18      59/239       29:47    9:39       59:57
2668  Adam Koch              M25-29     198/413       27:18    9:39       59:57
2669  Andrew Roedema         M13-14      81/173       28:14    9:39       59:57
2670  Brian Ristau           M25-29     199/413       30:28    9:39       59:58
2671  Lydia Fermanich        F19-24     109/550       29:48    9:39       59:58
2672  Mike Mleziva           M45-49     152/376       28:02    9:39       59:58
2673  Avery Jerabek          M09-10      53/272       29:43    9:39       59:58
2674  Matt Kennedy           M25-29     200/413       28:26    9:39       59:58
2675  Rachel Rufledt         F25-29     116/719       28:35    9:40       59:58
2676  Lynn Pirlot            F40-44      97/587       28:35    9:40       59:58
2677  Michael Kleczewski     M25-29     201/413       29:14    9:40       59:58
2678  Corinne Ferguson       F25-29     117/719       29:14    9:40       59:59
2679  Casey Mooren           M19-24     153/272       27:18    9:40       59:59
2680  Ashley Sixt            F25-29     118/719       28:18    9:40       59:59
2681  Michael Ratachic       M45-49     153/376       27:56    9:40     1:00:00
2682  Scott Schroeder        M45-49     154/376       28:10    9:40     1:00:00
2683  Jason Krings           M40-44     189/442       28:38    9:40     1:00:00
2684  Ian Krings             M11-12      76/271       28:39    9:40     1:00:00
2685  Uta Pippig             F50-54      56/478       25:43    9:40     1:00:00
2686  Steve Lavin            M45-49     155/376       28:22    9:40     1:00:00
2687  Tory Annoye            M35-39     202/457       28:46    9:40     1:00:00
2688  Nicholas Devine        M35-39     203/457       28:55    9:40     1:00:00
2689  Laura Broullire        F40-44      98/587       30:08    9:40     1:00:01
2690  Bella Broullire        F11-12      33/259       30:08    9:40     1:00:01
2691  Rachel Loritz          F19-24     110/550       29:17    9:40     1:00:01
2692  Paul Luce              M25-29     202/413       28:47    9:40     1:00:01
2693  Gwen Christel          F50-54      57/478       28:57    9:40     1:00:01
2694  Kelsey Jadin           F09-10      14/288       30:14    9:40     1:00:01
2695  Jackson Morgan         M11-12      77/271       29:24    9:40     1:00:01
2696  Brandon Wenman         M35-39     204/457       29:22    9:40     1:00:01
2697  Brian Morgan           M40-44     190/442       29:23    9:40     1:00:01
2698  Fred Kramer            M55-59     117/327       30:13    9:40     1:00:01
2699  Jeff Parish            M65-69      24/145       28:52    9:40     1:00:02
2700  Andrew Krahn           M35-39     205/457       27:53    9:40     1:00:02
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2701  Maddie Classon         F11-12      34/259       30:45    9:40     1:00:02
2702  Melissa Mislinski      F35-39     156/825       28:32    9:40     1:00:02
2703  Emily Hamilton         F45-49      70/481       29:49    9:40     1:00:02
2704  April Kohn             F30-34     138/766       29:03    9:40     1:00:03
2705  Thomas Schneider       M60-64      63/212       28:43    9:40     1:00:03
2706  Stephen Sehring        M55-59     118/327       29:27    9:40     1:00:04
2707  Tyler Graff            M35-39     206/457       29:30    9:40     1:00:04
2708  Fritz Sehring          M15-18     131/183       29:27    9:40     1:00:04
2709  Jacob Peruzzi          M09-10      54/272       28:51    9:40     1:00:04
2710  Mark Peruzzi           M40-44     191/442       28:51    9:40     1:00:04
2711  Noah Antolec           M09-10      55/272       29:02    9:41     1:00:05
2712  Michael Kozicki        M11-12      78/271       29:47    9:41     1:00:05
2713  Gavin Zellner          M09-10      56/272       29:02    9:41     1:00:06
2714  Jason Kozicki          M40-44     192/442       29:46    9:41     1:00:06
2715  Andy Gallant           M40-44     193/442       33:00    9:41     1:00:06
2716  Ross Kraszewski        M25-29     203/413       30:51    9:41     1:00:07
2717  Andy Monday            M35-39     207/457       29:06    9:41     1:00:07
2718  Sarah Goetz            F35-39     157/825       29:13    9:41     1:00:07
2719  Shari Pfankuch         F50-54      58/478       28:36    9:41     1:00:08
2720  Gayle Beuthien         F50-54      59/478       29:33    9:41     1:00:08
2721  Allan Leurquin         M65-69      25/145       29:41    9:41     1:00:08
2722  Joseph Bilodeau        M40-44     194/442       30:08    9:41     1:00:10
2723  Gregg Cayce            M60-64      64/212       29:38    9:41     1:00:10
2724  John Kellner           M65-69      26/145       29:05    9:41     1:00:10
2725  Greg Braatz            M55-59     119/327       29:06    9:41     1:00:10
2726  Jennie Wiluth          F30-34     139/766       29:38    9:41     1:00:10
2727  Brynn Rybicki          F09-10      15/288       29:42    9:41     1:00:10
2728  Jessie Skog            F25-29     119/719       29:20    9:41     1:00:10
2729  Justin Biese           M25-29     204/413       28:51    9:41     1:00:10
2730  Colt Foley             M13-14      82/173       27:10    9:41     1:00:10
2731  Thomas Hughes          M25-29     205/413       29:29    9:41     1:00:11
2732  Dana Egelhoff          F15-18      60/239       27:33    9:42     1:00:11
2733  Devanne Skalitzky      F25-29     120/719       28:31    9:42     1:00:11
2734  Rebecca Polum          F19-24     111/550       29:46    9:42     1:00:11
2735  Tiffany Theunis        F19-24     112/550       29:20    9:42     1:00:12
2736  Jim Theunis            M35-39     208/457       29:20    9:42     1:00:12
2737  Mark Vincent           M35-39     209/457       29:19    9:42     1:00:12
2738  Karie Theunis          F35-39     158/825       29:21    9:42     1:00:12
2739  Sierra Brandenburg     F09-10      16/288       28:56    9:42     1:00:13
2740  Kevin Karman           M45-49     156/376       26:37    9:42     1:00:13
2741  Bill Roberts           M50-54     129/320       29:40    9:42     1:00:13
2742  Jesse George           M35-39     210/457       30:08    9:42     1:00:13
2743  Joan Roberts           F45-49      71/481       29:40    9:42     1:00:14
2744  Jim Michels            M55-59     120/327       29:52    9:42     1:00:14
2745  Sam Vanden Heuvel      M30-34     196/444       29:40    9:42     1:00:14
2746  Jordan Skoda           F25-29     121/719       29:53    9:42     1:00:14
2747  Aaron Moede            M35-39     211/457       29:41    9:42     1:00:14
2748  Jack Morrison          M11-12      79/271       31:02    9:42     1:00:14
2749  Guadalupe Mangin       F45-49      72/481       29:08    9:42     1:00:14
2750  Carly Cuene            F25-29     122/719       30:23    9:42     1:00:14
2751  Stuart Manny           M13-14      83/173       26:42    9:42     1:00:14
2752  Vicki Quinn            F50-54      60/478       29:51    9:42     1:00:15
2753  Andrea Hinderaker      F40-44      99/587       30:28    9:42     1:00:15
2754  Deanna Rybicki         F35-39     159/825       29:42    9:42     1:00:15
2755  Ella Hinderaker        F13-14      32/186       30:28    9:42     1:00:15
2756  Jonathan Migel         M35-39     212/457       29:02    9:42     1:00:15
2757  Krista Schroth         F30-34     140/766       28:52    9:42     1:00:15
2758  Anna Williams Schultz  F19-24     113/550       28:53    9:42     1:00:15
2759  Jessica Hautamaki      F40-44     100/587       29:56    9:42     1:00:16
2760  Jacob Dischler         M25-29     206/413       29:30    9:42     1:00:16
2761  Jerri Walters          F35-39     160/825       29:35    9:42     1:00:16
2762  Jenny Wisneski         F30-34     141/766       28:01    9:42     1:00:16
2763  Aaron Wisneski         M35-39     213/457       28:01    9:42     1:00:16
2764  Julie Walborn          F50-54      61/478       29:06    9:42     1:00:16
2765  Darci Bauman           F35-39     161/825       28:24    9:42     1:00:16
2766  Brooke Brefczynski     F30-34     142/766       29:02    9:42     1:00:16
2767  Korina Harris          F35-39     162/825       29:35    9:43     1:00:17
2768  Mark Peterson          M65-69      27/145       29:15    9:43     1:00:17
2769  Isaac Sonnenberg       M01-08        8/64       30:07    9:43     1:00:17
2770  Theresa Farrell        F50-54      62/478       29:16    9:43     1:00:17
2771  Ryan Sonnenberg        M30-34     197/444       30:07    9:43     1:00:18
2772  James Stedl            M50-54     130/320       29:29    9:43     1:00:18
2773  Dan Knox               M60-64      65/212       29:14    9:43     1:00:18
2774  Pam Calaway            F35-39     163/825       29:24    9:43     1:00:18
2775  Jacob Brausa           M11-12      80/271       28:05    9:43     1:00:19
2776  Cassie Mertes          F35-39     164/825       29:52    9:43     1:00:19
2777  Will Hornseth          M11-12      81/271       29:22    9:43     1:00:19
2778  Mark Metcalf           M40-44     195/442       29:54    9:43     1:00:20
2779  Brian Dauck            M50-54     131/320       29:52    9:43     1:00:20
2780  Bryttany Biesemeier    F25-29     123/719       28:09    9:43     1:00:20
2781  Brady Long             M11-12      82/271       29:35    9:43     1:00:20
2782  Maggie Hastreiter      F25-29     124/719       29:43    9:43     1:00:20
2783  David Gustafson        M30-34     198/444       28:06    9:43     1:00:20
2784  Owen Wadzinski         M09-10      57/272       29:35    9:43     1:00:21
2785  Bob Kapla              M50-54     132/320       28:31    9:43     1:00:22
2786  Mattea Schlender       F19-24     114/550       29:22    9:43     1:00:23
2787  Timothy Davis          M45-49     157/376       28:37    9:44     1:00:23
2788  Zachary Bushmaker      M11-12      83/271       28:38    9:44     1:00:23
2789  Bergen Schmid          M09-10      58/272       28:25    9:44     1:00:23
2790  Miles Cruz             M11-12      84/271       28:38    9:44     1:00:23
2791  Jesse Veeser           M30-34     199/444       27:44    9:44     1:00:24
2792  Tanya Sy               F30-34     143/766       28:48    9:44     1:00:24
2793  Kristin Elliott        F40-44     101/587       28:53    9:44     1:00:25
2794  Ann Kaczmarek          F25-29     125/719       28:55    9:44     1:00:26
2795  Jeffrey Suhr           M65-69      28/145       29:28    9:44     1:00:26
2796  Tony Busse             M40-44     196/442       29:40    9:44     1:00:26
2797  Kelly Holewinski       F30-34     144/766       29:32    9:44     1:00:26
2798  Troy Moore             M40-44     197/442       29:31    9:44     1:00:26
2799  Nathan Darrow          M11-12      85/271       30:23    9:44     1:00:26
2800  Jacob Spredemann       M13-14      84/173       28:45    9:44     1:00:27

Generated January 30, 2026 at 1:21 AM 28/107



Bellin Run - 2017 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Penny Brockman         F55-59      21/353       29:34    9:44     1:00:27
2802  Hailey Herro           F25-29     126/719       29:40    9:44     1:00:28
2803  Julie Herro            F30-34     145/766       29:40    9:44     1:00:28
2804  Benjamin Ring          M30-34     200/444       30:14    9:44     1:00:28
2805  Scott Schanhofer       M50-54     133/320       29:35    9:44     1:00:28
2806  Andrew Theis           M25-29     207/413       28:31    9:44     1:00:28
2807  Scott Bartels          M45-49     158/376       27:31    9:44     1:00:29
2808  Kelly Corbeille Young  F40-44     102/587       28:21    9:45     1:00:30
2809  Matthew Lenss          M35-39     214/457       30:16    9:45     1:00:30
2810  Jim Hollenbach         M25-29     208/413       29:10    9:45     1:00:30
2811  Romar Topacio          M19-24     154/272       29:55    9:45     1:00:30
2812  Michael Berge          M40-44     198/442       30:16    9:45     1:00:30
2813  Dawn Vanooyen          F40-44     103/587       29:41    9:45     1:00:30
2814  Haley Schott           F13-14      33/186       28:07    9:45     1:00:30
2815  Aaron Schroeder        M40-44     199/442       27:01    9:45     1:00:31
2816  Mark Hinch             M50-54     134/320       28:01    9:45     1:00:31
2817  Andrea Smith           F30-34     146/766       28:15    9:45     1:00:31
2818  Spencer Brooks         M35-39     215/457       30:17    9:45     1:00:31
2819  Tanner Belschner       M15-18     132/183       27:53    9:45     1:00:31
2820  Kayla Clairmont        F25-29     127/719       28:09    9:45     1:00:32
2821  Abby Schott            F15-18      61/239       28:08    9:45     1:00:32
2822  Martin Jacobson        M50-54     135/320       28:46    9:45     1:00:32
2823  Gustavo Gags           M50-54     136/320       28:25    9:45     1:00:32
2824  Brad Van Cuyk          M45-49     159/376       26:52    9:45     1:00:32
2825  Mitchel Legreve        M11-12      86/271       29:13    9:45     1:00:32
2826  John Williams          M45-49     160/376       29:17    9:45     1:00:33
2827  Wendy Blazei           F50-54      63/478       29:26    9:45     1:00:33
2828  Timothy Kohls          M30-34     201/444       27:04    9:45     1:00:33
2829  Kylie Katers           F19-24     115/550       29:03    9:45     1:00:33
2830  Bryan Hollenbach       M50-54     137/320       29:12    9:45     1:00:33
2831  Peter King             M60-64      66/212       29:18    9:45     1:00:33
2832  Mike Lehmann           M25-29     209/413       29:09    9:45     1:00:33
2833  Megan Lehmann          F30-34     147/766       29:09    9:45     1:00:33
2834  Weston Hodkiewicz      M25-29     210/413       30:54    9:45     1:00:34
2835  Mary Liebau            F50-54      64/478       30:01    9:45     1:00:35
2836  Lance Everard          M25-29     211/413       28:46    9:46     1:00:36
2837  Carrie Struss          F35-39     165/825       28:53    9:46     1:00:37
2838  Gregory Prust          M25-29     212/413       30:31    9:46     1:00:37
2839  Patty Nault            F50-54      65/478       28:52    9:46     1:00:38
2840  Steven Kane            M30-34     202/444       33:41    9:46     1:00:38
2841  Derek Harmann          M19-24     155/272       27:58    9:46     1:00:38
2842  Richard Puyleart       M55-59     121/327       29:18    9:46     1:00:39
2843  Kaleb Walter           M13-14      85/173       28:58    9:46     1:00:39
2844  Jill Senkerik          F45-49      73/481       29:17    9:46     1:00:39
2845  Phil Kinzel            M70-74        8/62       30:29    9:46     1:00:39
2846  Robert Thielmann       M60-64      67/212       29:40    9:46     1:00:40
2847  Benjamin Jordan        M35-39     216/457       29:52    9:46     1:00:40
2848  Travis Woodward        M30-34     203/444       29:31    9:46     1:00:40
2849  Aly Sparacio           F13-14      34/186       29:38    9:46     1:00:40
2850  Gena Sorensen          F45-49      74/481       29:39    9:46     1:00:40
2851  Robert Quillen         M35-39     217/457       29:14    9:46     1:00:40
2852  Dawson Kollross        M11-12      87/271       29:13    9:46     1:00:40
2853  Kate Tritt             F40-44     104/587       28:38    9:46     1:00:41
2854  Jill Renier            F35-39     166/825       27:45    9:46     1:00:41
2855  Millard Larsen         M60-64      68/212       28:22    9:46     1:00:41
2856  Rochelle Pasono        F30-34     148/766       27:40    9:46     1:00:41
2857  Michael Gallagher      M45-49     161/376       28:19    9:46     1:00:41
2858  Kayla Knez             F19-24     116/550       31:37    9:46     1:00:41
2859  Hope Schaefer          F25-29     128/719       29:14    9:46     1:00:42
2860  Ryan Schaefer          M25-29     213/413       29:14    9:47     1:00:42
2861  Melissa Schmidt        F35-39     167/825       28:40    9:47     1:00:43
2862  Tom Haen               M60-64      69/212       30:11    9:47     1:00:43
2863  Aaron Huntley          M15-18     133/183       27:08    9:47     1:00:43
2864  Duke Peters            M45-49     162/376       31:04    9:47     1:00:43
2865  Stacy Stokdyk          F40-44     105/587       29:40    9:47     1:00:43
2866  Laura Johnson          F25-29     129/719       29:15    9:47     1:00:43
2867  Sara Sokol             F35-39     168/825       30:11    9:47     1:00:43
2868  Jay Beiersdorf         M50-54     138/320       29:12    9:47     1:00:44
2869  Brian Clark            M35-39     218/457       28:19    9:47     1:00:44
2870  Evalyn Labs            F11-12      35/259       29:38    9:47     1:00:44
2871  Lisa Phillips          F45-49      75/481       28:55    9:47     1:00:44
2872  Griffin Brown          M11-12      88/271       29:37    9:47     1:00:44
2873  Halle Fameree          F13-14      35/186       28:22    9:47     1:00:44
2874  Kristen Roggenbauer    F11-12      36/259       30:13    9:47     1:00:45
2875  Joshua Stokdyk         M35-39     219/457       29:39    9:47     1:00:45
2876  Ross Goldberg          M65-69      29/145       31:00    9:47     1:00:45
2877  Erin Noble             F35-39     169/825       29:27    9:47     1:00:45
2878  Lisa Stelter           F40-44     106/587       30:03    9:47     1:00:45
2879  Amanda Jaeger          F30-34     149/766       30:03    9:47     1:00:46
2880  Meghan O'Brien         F30-34     150/766       29:53    9:47     1:00:47
2881  Lindsey Schwartz       F30-34     151/766       29:53    9:47     1:00:47
2882  Mary Carviou           F60-64       8/230       29:34    9:47     1:00:47
2883  Tim Sleeter            M35-39     220/457       28:19    9:48     1:00:49
2884  Ethan Lenss            M30-34     204/444       29:50    9:48     1:00:49
2885  Rebecca Gray           F11-12      37/259       29:09    9:48     1:00:49
2886  Becky Murphy           F45-49      76/481       29:54    9:48     1:00:50
2887  Katie Van Rite         F25-29     130/719       30:38    9:48     1:00:50
2888  Zachary Kline          M11-12      89/271       29:33    9:48     1:00:50
2889  Alexis Belliveau       F19-24     117/550       29:52    9:48     1:00:50
2890  Laurie Kimps           F55-59      22/353       29:52    9:48     1:00:50
2891  Jim Wilson             M55-59     122/327       29:37    9:48     1:00:51
2892  Miranda Sasse          F25-29     131/719       29:55    9:48     1:00:51
2893  Sarah Friedrich        F30-34     152/766       29:30    9:48     1:00:52
2894  Gary Wiebe             M40-44     200/442       28:35    9:48     1:00:52
2895  Scott Damp             M45-49     163/376       28:00    9:48     1:00:52
2896  Tracy Spredemann       F40-44     107/587       29:18    9:48     1:00:52
2897  Addie Gerritts         F19-24     118/550       29:58    9:48     1:00:52
2898  Emily Reinhard         F13-14      36/186       29:19    9:48     1:00:52
2899  Briana Garvey          F19-24     119/550       29:58    9:48     1:00:53
2900  Andy Pagel             M40-44     201/442       31:11    9:48     1:00:53
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2901  Tom Mazzoleni          M25-29     214/413       28:11    9:48     1:00:53
2902  Libby Neumeyer         F13-14      37/186       29:44    9:48     1:00:54
2903  Ty Paider              M11-12      90/271       28:52    9:48     1:00:54
2904  Marcia Roehrig         F35-39     170/825       30:45    9:49     1:00:54
2905  Kathy Kelly            F50-54      66/478       29:06    9:49     1:00:55
2906  Ethan Riske            M13-14      86/173       29:56    9:49     1:00:56
2907  John Gillis            M60-64      70/212       29:51    9:49     1:00:57
2908  Paul Provot            M55-59     123/327       29:15    9:49     1:00:58
2909  Zachary Everard        M30-34     205/444       28:47    9:49     1:00:58
2910  Paul Vechart           M55-59     124/327       29:32    9:49     1:00:58
2911  Jane Mathes            F35-39     171/825       30:02    9:49     1:00:58
2912  Scott McCurley         M35-39     221/457       30:23    9:49     1:00:58
2913  Quentin McCurley       M09-10      59/272       30:23    9:49     1:00:58
2914  Isaac Geesaman         M13-14      87/173       30:25    9:49     1:00:58
2915  Jackie Kramer          F30-34     153/766       30:42    9:49     1:00:59
2916  Chris Chipman          M25-29     215/413       28:28    9:49     1:01:00
2917  Paydin Hale            F09-10      17/288       30:24    9:49     1:01:00
2918  Adam Bergsbaken        M30-34     206/444       28:30    9:49     1:01:00
2919  Arica Bauman           F30-34     154/766       29:24    9:50     1:01:00
2920  Michelle Willis        F35-39     172/825       29:42    9:50     1:01:01
2921  Tricia Bergsbaken      F35-39     173/825       28:30    9:50     1:01:01
2922  Dan Christel           M50-54     139/320       29:02    9:50     1:01:01
2923  Danielle Cayemberg     F35-39     174/825       30:08    9:50     1:01:02
2924  Chuck Riley            M65-69      30/145       29:36    9:50     1:01:02
2925  Leslie Servais         F35-39     175/825       30:59    9:50     1:01:02
2926  Ashley Servais         M09-10      60/272       30:59    9:50     1:01:02
2927  Kira Boettcher         F25-29     132/719       29:12    9:50     1:01:03
2928  Polly McDonald         F30-34     155/766       30:25    9:50     1:01:03
2929  Chelsea Nigbur         F25-29     133/719       30:13    9:50     1:01:04
2930  Katie Schmidt          F35-39     176/825       29:58    9:50     1:01:04
2931  Jon Gilson             M35-39     222/457       29:38    9:50     1:01:06
2932  Shayne Harkey          M35-39     223/457       30:07    9:50     1:01:06
2933  Alyssa Gilson          F11-12      38/259       29:39    9:50     1:01:06
2934  Claire Doty            F25-29     134/719       30:14    9:50     1:01:06
2935  Joan Lucas             F50-54      67/478       29:58    9:50     1:01:06
2936  Dana Skarda            F40-44     108/587       30:58    9:50     1:01:06
2937  Kourtney Rieder        F19-24     120/550       29:14    9:51     1:01:07
2938  Kendra Ruffalo         F19-24     121/550       30:29    9:51     1:01:07
2939  Andrew Brenzel         M25-29     216/413       29:34    9:51     1:01:07
2940  Maureen Johnson        F50-54      68/478       29:36    9:51     1:01:08
2941  Jacob Lonzo            M09-10      61/272       29:08    9:51     1:01:08
2942  Holly Dart             F19-24     122/550       28:48    9:51     1:01:08
2943  Jen Pryes              F25-29     135/719       30:23    9:51     1:01:09
2944  Bella Mueller          F09-10      18/288       28:40    9:51     1:01:10
2945  Jason Houle            M30-34     207/444       28:25    9:51     1:01:10
2946  Sydney Swatloski       F19-24     123/550       31:42    9:51     1:01:10
2947  Jacqueline Heim        F15-18      62/239       30:01    9:51     1:01:10
2948  Ryan Hale              M35-39     224/457       30:25    9:51     1:01:10
2949  Jeff Harpold           M30-34     208/444       27:07    9:51     1:01:10
2950  Camden Hale            F09-10      19/288       30:25    9:51     1:01:11
2951  Marty Kurzinski        M50-54     140/320       30:39    9:51     1:01:12
2952  Donald Sliwka          M65-69      31/145       30:18    9:51     1:01:12
2953  Danielle Peterson      F35-39     177/825       30:16    9:51     1:01:12
2954  Megan Summers          F19-24     124/550       29:09    9:51     1:01:12
2955  Rachael Schuster       F19-24     125/550       30:29    9:51     1:01:12
2956  Heather Heyrman        F19-24     126/550       29:07    9:51     1:01:13
2957  Shantel Quist          F19-24     127/550       27:33    9:52     1:01:13
2958  Jim Fairbairn          M45-49     164/376       27:35    9:52     1:01:13
2959  Brianna Elbe           F15-18      63/239       28:36    9:52     1:01:13
2960  Mike Schmidt           M40-44     202/442       30:13    9:52     1:01:13
2961  Joshua Rule            M13-14      88/173       29:34    9:52     1:01:14
2962  Todd Breitenfeldt      M40-44     203/442       28:23    9:52     1:01:14
2963  Kendra Schmidt         F40-44     109/587       30:14    9:52     1:01:14
2964  Paige Kraus            F15-18      64/239       30:44    9:52     1:01:14
2965  Paul Vraney            M50-54     141/320       28:59    9:52     1:01:14
2966  Ariel Heraly           F15-18      65/239       30:45    9:52     1:01:14
2967  Mario A. Vazquez       M30-34     209/444       27:36    9:52     1:01:14
2968  Donald Bastianello     M55-59     125/327       29:16    9:52     1:01:15
2969  Amy Grunewald          F45-49      77/481       29:28    9:52     1:01:15
2970  Rory Mueller           M35-39     225/457       27:25    9:52     1:01:15
2971  Gloria Behnke          F60-64       9/230       30:14    9:52     1:01:15
2972  Michael Heim           M45-49     165/376       30:00    9:52     1:01:15
2973  Daniel Bartman         M25-29     217/413       28:15    9:52     1:01:16
2974  Brenton Watzka         M35-39     226/457       28:03    9:52     1:01:16
2975  Quinn Bauer            M09-10      62/272       30:59    9:52     1:01:17
2976  Joel Doubek            M45-49     166/376       31:19    9:52     1:01:17
2977  Jackson Brice          M19-24     156/272       30:33    9:52     1:01:18
2978  Abigail Stukenberg     F11-12      39/259       27:23    9:52     1:01:18
2979  Caitlin Enright        F25-29     136/719       31:16    9:52     1:01:19
2980  Kayla Filen            F30-34     156/766       30:33    9:53     1:01:19
2981  Erin Vandekreeke       F25-29     137/719       29:36    9:53     1:01:20
2982  Jaime Schumacher       F35-39     178/825       30:32    9:53     1:01:20
2983  Nicholas Schumacher    M11-12      91/271       30:32    9:53     1:01:20
2984  Beth Golonka           F45-49      78/481       29:29    9:53     1:01:20
2985  Greg Krumholz          M65-69      32/145       29:34    9:53     1:01:20
2986  Paul Labreche          M70-74        9/62       29:04    9:53     1:01:20
2987  Kyan Lynts             M09-10      63/272       28:48    9:53     1:01:20
2988  Lynn Jaklin            F45-49      79/481       29:39    9:53     1:01:21
2989  Andrea Butler          F60-64      10/230       30:25    9:53     1:01:22
2990  Ron Dunford            M55-59     126/327       30:24    9:53     1:01:23
2991  Dj Ullman              M19-24     157/272       29:38    9:53     1:01:23
2992  Sara Hallet            F25-29     138/719       28:14    9:53     1:01:23
2993  Andrew Vickers         M30-34     210/444       30:12    9:53     1:01:23
2994  Jessica Voss           F40-44     110/587       28:59    9:53     1:01:23
2995  Selena Fritsch         F35-39     179/825       29:58    9:53     1:01:23
2996  Chris Lasalle          M35-39     227/457       32:39    9:53     1:01:23
2997  Ian Aitken             M09-10      64/272       28:26    9:53     1:01:24
2998  Kaitlin Berry          F19-24     128/550       30:29    9:53     1:01:24
2999  Trevor Klivickis       M19-24     158/272       28:08    9:53     1:01:24
3000  Beverly Bloch          F11-12      40/259       30:51    9:53     1:01:24
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3001  Olivia Ullman          F11-12      41/259       29:38    9:53     1:01:24
3002  Brynn Hodkiewicz       F11-12      42/259       30:33    9:53     1:01:25
3003  Aj Aitken              M40-44     204/442       28:26    9:54     1:01:25
3004  Heather Reiter         F19-24     129/550       29:58    9:54     1:01:26
3005  Erin Daul              F19-24     130/550       29:57    9:54     1:01:26
3006  Kathryn Suhr           F30-34     157/766       29:19    9:54     1:01:27
3007  Jeremy Malvitz         M45-49     167/376       29:15    9:54     1:01:27
3008  Timmy Dorner           M09-10      65/272       27:15    9:54     1:01:27
3009  Isabella Burton        F09-10      20/288       30:57    9:54     1:01:28
3010  Louis Ledvina          M60-64      71/212       28:27    9:54     1:01:28
3011  Brooke Hartjes         F19-24     131/550       26:56    9:54     1:01:28
3012  Zachary Edlebeck       M25-29     218/413       29:15    9:54     1:01:28
3013  Matt Amerson           M45-49     168/376       29:14    9:54     1:01:28
3014  Dale Wolske            M50-54     142/320       29:53    9:54     1:01:28
3015  Mark Rajkovich         M55-59     127/327       29:55    9:54     1:01:29
3016  Miguel Ramirez         M25-29     219/413       28:33    9:54     1:01:29
3017  Kent Caelwaerts        M50-54     143/320       28:09    9:54     1:01:29
3018  Ian Fuller             M13-14      89/173       30:00    9:54     1:01:30
3019  Michelle Hansen        F40-44     111/587       30:50    9:54     1:01:30
3020  Wendy Hasser           F35-39     180/825       30:02    9:54     1:01:31
3021  Susan Darrow           F45-49      80/481       30:22    9:54     1:01:31
3022  Robert Richter         M55-59     128/327       29:02    9:55     1:01:32
3023  Jordan Brann           M11-12      92/271       28:34    9:55     1:01:32
3024  John Simonet           M55-59     129/327       30:15    9:55     1:01:32
3025  Michele Lewandowski    F25-29     139/719       28:14    9:55     1:01:34
3026  Cassandra Zweiger      F30-34     158/766       30:10    9:55     1:01:34
3027  Riann Collar           F30-34     159/766       30:10    9:55     1:01:34
3028  Ayden Smidle           M11-12      93/271       28:34    9:55     1:01:34
3029  Marty Moeller          M70-74       10/62       29:03    9:55     1:01:34
3030  Wrenn Tanck            F19-24     132/550       28:45    9:55     1:01:34
3031  Ashton Guderyon        M11-12      94/271       28:44    9:55     1:01:34
3032  Spencer Hakes          M09-10      66/272       27:18    9:55     1:01:34
3033  Christopher Dahlke     M25-29     220/413       28:50    9:55     1:01:35
3034  Elijah Thiry           M09-10      67/272       28:46    9:55     1:01:35
3035  Alaina Schaffer        F19-24     133/550       28:46    9:55     1:01:35
3036  Nikki Lemke            F30-34     160/766       30:03    9:55     1:01:35
3037  Alex Geesaman          M11-12      95/271       30:25    9:55     1:01:36
3038  Renee Rose-Frievalt    F45-49      81/481       29:47    9:55     1:01:37
3039  Sarah Hanson           F25-29     140/719       30:09    9:55     1:01:37
3040  Kelly Connell          F19-24     134/550       29:04    9:55     1:01:37
3041  Janice Vaughn          F40-44     112/587       30:49    9:55     1:01:37
3042  Carter Gessay          M09-10      68/272       30:33    9:55     1:01:38
3043  Albert Mui             M30-34     211/444       30:55    9:56     1:01:38
3044  Duane Marquardt        M50-54     144/320       28:20    9:56     1:01:39
3045  Hailey Campbell        F19-24     135/550       30:12    9:56     1:01:39
3046  Deni Kuchler           F35-39     181/825       29:15    9:56     1:01:39
3047  Katy Wery              F35-39     182/825       30:07    9:56     1:01:39
3048  Brandon Thyssen        M19-24     159/272       30:44    9:56     1:01:40
3049  Amanda Scholl          F25-29     141/719       28:38    9:56     1:01:40
3050  Katie Dufek            F30-34     161/766       28:55    9:56     1:01:40
3051  Rachel Wisniewski      F19-24     136/550       30:44    9:56     1:01:40
3052  Bruce Brooks           M55-59     130/327       30:27    9:56     1:01:40
3053  Tammy Kerscher         F45-49      82/481       30:10    9:56     1:01:40
3054  Walter Gondeck,Sr.     M65-69      33/145       30:31    9:56     1:01:40
3055  Mason Motquin          M11-12      96/271       30:26    9:56     1:01:41
3056  Keith Koch             M11-12      97/271       28:52    9:56     1:01:41
3057  Quentin Adams          M35-39     228/457       30:11    9:56     1:01:41
3058  Christopher Schroeder  M55-59     131/327       30:44    9:56     1:01:41
3059  Sarah Burton           F35-39     183/825       30:42    9:56     1:01:41
3060  David Georgia          M30-34     212/444       29:17    9:56     1:01:41
3061  Sophie Heaslett        F15-18      66/239       29:13    9:56     1:01:41
3062  Megan Kaczmarek        F19-24     137/550       29:44    9:56     1:01:42
3063  Jessica Stoykovich     F25-29     142/719       30:46    9:56     1:01:43
3064  Sara Netzer            F35-39     184/825       29:50    9:56     1:01:43
3065  Sara Wesolowski        F30-34     162/766       30:06    9:56     1:01:43
3066  Dawn Grenzer           F35-39     185/825       29:11    9:56     1:01:43
3067  John Gloeckler         M25-29     221/413       30:30    9:56     1:01:43
3068  Ted Gloeckler          M50-54     145/320       30:31    9:56     1:01:43
3069  Damian Rowland         M50-54     146/320       29:16    9:56     1:01:44
3070  Megan Gannon           F19-24     138/550       30:13    9:57     1:01:44
3071  Erica Hendzel          F25-29     143/719       29:34    9:57     1:01:44
3072  Alicia Gaigg           F45-49      83/481       30:15    9:57     1:01:45
3073  Debbie Hebert          F45-49      84/481       30:29    9:57     1:01:46
3074  Carter Reese           M09-10      69/272       29:49    9:57     1:01:47
3075  Joshua Ovsak           M35-39     229/457       29:43    9:57     1:01:47
3076  Jason Ovsak            M35-39     230/457       29:42    9:57     1:01:48
3077  Mark Maier             M45-49     169/376       29:41    9:57     1:01:48
3078  Emily Genrich          F35-39     186/825       30:49    9:57     1:01:48
3079  Krista Murphy          F30-34     163/766       30:50    9:57     1:01:48
3080  Anthony Mattson        M50-54     147/320       28:35    9:57     1:01:48
3081  Amanda Hintz           F25-29     144/719       30:50    9:57     1:01:48
3082  Jenny Tang             F25-29     145/719       29:51    9:57     1:01:48
3083  Jason Haindl           M40-44     205/442       28:53    9:57     1:01:49
3084  Stephanie Welter       F19-24     139/550       29:16    9:57     1:01:49
3085  Jeff Clark             M55-59     132/327       30:29    9:57     1:01:49
3086  Joel Blair             M40-44     206/442       31:06    9:58     1:01:51
3087  Cindi Stolberg         F60-64      11/230       30:14    9:58     1:01:52
3088  Casey Nelson           M30-34     213/444       23:34    9:58     1:01:52
3089  Matt Haberkamp         M25-29     222/413       30:33    9:58     1:01:52
3090  Maggie Herald          F30-34     164/766       30:06    9:58     1:01:52
3091  Jackie Derepkowski     F30-34     165/766       32:45    9:58     1:01:52
3092  Isabelle Hoida         F15-18      67/239       30:33    9:58     1:01:53
3093  Alice Jordan           F50-54      69/478       29:12    9:58     1:01:53
3094  Susan Uecker-Case      F50-54      70/478       29:39    9:58     1:01:54
3095  Brandon Brown          M30-34     214/444       28:58    9:58     1:01:54
3096  Rebecca Fairman        F45-49      85/481       29:50    9:58     1:01:54
3097  Alicia Krahn           F15-18      68/239       30:25    9:58     1:01:55
3098  Ray Vasquez            M25-29     223/413       30:13    9:58     1:01:56
3099  Dominic Morrill        M30-34     215/444       30:29    9:58     1:01:56
3100  Miranda Wallenfang     F19-24     140/550       29:37    9:58     1:01:56
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3101  Gabriella Perkins      F11-12      43/259       30:24    9:58     1:01:56
3102  Scott Bonfigt          M40-44     207/442       29:27    9:58     1:01:56
3103  Erin Jensen            F45-49      86/481       29:49    9:58     1:01:56
3104  Jon Hoppen             M19-24     160/272       30:49    9:58     1:01:56
3105  Michelle Pendl         F35-39     187/825       30:25    9:59     1:01:56
3106  Amaliya Quick          F19-24     141/550       30:25    9:59     1:01:57
3107  Francesca Fischer      F15-18      69/239       29:18    9:59     1:01:58
3108  Michelle Tessner       F45-49      87/481       30:17    9:59     1:01:58
3109  Silas Christen         M13-14      90/173       29:48    9:59     1:01:58
3110  Scott Matson           M30-34     216/444       29:55    9:59     1:01:58
3111  Colin Tessner          M19-24     161/272       30:17    9:59     1:01:58
3112  Megan Morris           F19-24     142/550       30:20    9:59     1:01:59
3113  James Dachelet         M40-44     208/442       30:04    9:59     1:02:00
3114  Thomas Novak           M60-64      72/212       29:20    9:59     1:02:01
3115  Gabriel Vergiesen      M01-08        9/64       30:39    9:59     1:02:01
3116  Benjamin Vergiesen     M35-39     231/457       30:39    9:59     1:02:02
3117  Morgan Mertens         M01-08       10/64       29:52    9:59     1:02:02
3118  Heather Wilke          F19-24     143/550       30:53    9:59     1:02:02
3119  Lorie Caelwaerts       F40-44     113/587       30:28    9:59     1:02:02
3120  Gregory Bottei         M50-54     148/320       31:22   10:00     1:02:03
3121  Bronson Seehafer       M13-14      91/173       29:24   10:00     1:02:03
3122  Stephen Voss           M45-49     170/376       28:22   10:00     1:02:04
3123  John Lee               M50-54     149/320       28:41   10:00     1:02:05
3124  Jackie Hill            F30-34     166/766       29:39   10:00     1:02:05
3125  Nick Anderson          M35-39     232/457       27:22   10:00     1:02:06
3126  Austin Hafermann       M25-29     224/413       30:03   10:00     1:02:06
3127  Katie Bramschreiber    F25-29     146/719       29:40   10:00     1:02:06
3128  Casey Rusch            M25-29     225/413       30:28   10:00     1:02:06
3129  Jessica Popp           F30-34     167/766       31:05   10:00     1:02:07
3130  Stacy Rohr             F40-44     114/587       30:23   10:00     1:02:07
3131  Nicole Goodman         F25-29     147/719       30:32   10:00     1:02:08
3132  Garrett Hopkins        M25-29     226/413       29:20   10:00     1:02:08
3133  Jon Vanden Busch       M55-59     133/327       30:38   10:00     1:02:08
3134  Anthony Nowak          M25-29     227/413       29:54   10:00     1:02:08
3135  Lucy Younk             F11-12      44/259       30:31   10:00     1:02:08
3136  Catherine Marshall     F25-29     148/719       30:13   10:01     1:02:09
3137  Randy Wagner           M40-44     209/442       29:00   10:01     1:02:09
3138  Paul Olmsted           M45-49     171/376       30:17   10:01     1:02:09
3139  Allison Yuma           F11-12      45/259       31:18   10:01     1:02:10
3140  Danielle Wolske        F19-24     144/550       29:53   10:01     1:02:10
3141  Alexander Gessay       M11-12      98/271       28:43   10:01     1:02:10
3142  Kathy Schuch Koehler   F60-64      12/230       30:18   10:01     1:02:11
3143  Peter Heaslett         M50-54     150/320       29:12   10:01     1:02:11
3144  Alex Vande Hey         M09-10      70/272       29:25   10:01     1:02:11
3145  Angela Salm            F35-39     188/825       30:06   10:01     1:02:12
3146  Jeremy Koth            M30-34     217/444       29:57   10:01     1:02:12
3147  Elizabeth Mayer        F25-29     149/719       30:37   10:01     1:02:12
3148  Summer Pocha-Peterson  F19-24     145/550       30:03   10:01     1:02:12
3149  Michele Stumpf         F50-54      71/478       29:29   10:01     1:02:12
3150  Tyler Luedke           M30-34     218/444       29:37   10:01     1:02:12
3151  Rachael Price          F30-34     168/766       29:10   10:01     1:02:13
3152  Christie Reese         F40-44     115/587       29:53   10:01     1:02:14
3153  Terri Herbel           F40-44     116/587       28:14   10:01     1:02:14
3154  Tracy Kralovetz        F25-29     150/719       28:26   10:01     1:02:14
3155  Lucie Van Oss          F35-39     189/825       31:24   10:01     1:02:15
3156  Kevin Doherty          M55-59     134/327       29:46   10:01     1:02:15
3157  Ken Korslin            M50-54     151/320       30:04   10:01     1:02:15
3158  Lauren Solkowski       F19-24     146/550       29:43   10:01     1:02:15
3159  Sherry Beno            F55-59      23/353       29:47   10:01     1:02:15
3160  Filogonia Perez        F35-39     190/825       28:21   10:02     1:02:15
3161  Alexis Hermes          F19-24     147/550       29:47   10:02     1:02:16
3162  Ken Sell               M60-64      73/212       29:34   10:02     1:02:16
3163  Sara Shehow            F35-39     191/825       29:46   10:02     1:02:16
3164  Aaron Beardsley        M40-44     210/442       30:43   10:02     1:02:17
3165  Mason Carrico          M09-10      71/272       31:51   10:02     1:02:17
3166  Andy Carrico           M45-49     172/376       31:51   10:02     1:02:17
3167  Jason Jacquart         M40-44     211/442       31:10   10:02     1:02:17
3168  Dalton Grimm           M19-24     162/272       28:59   10:02     1:02:18
3169  Marypat Lett           F50-54      72/478       28:31   10:02     1:02:19
3170  Ginger Arndt           F35-39     192/825       31:01   10:02     1:02:19
3171  Lucas Ledvina          M09-10      72/272       28:41   10:02     1:02:19
3172  Duane Nowak            M55-59     135/327       30:02   10:02     1:02:19
3173  Peter G. Matchefts     M60-64      74/212       30:06   10:02     1:02:19
3174  Derick Rehn            M09-10      73/272       30:41   10:02     1:02:20
3175  Tyler Killinger        M30-34     219/444       28:30   10:02     1:02:20
3176  Travis Patenaude       M30-34     220/444       29:13   10:02     1:02:20
3177  Rachel Gazaryan        F19-24     148/550       29:39   10:02     1:02:20
3178  Ben Gregory            M15-18     134/183       28:10   10:02     1:02:20
3179  Jacqueline MacPherson  F50-54      73/478       29:49   10:02     1:02:21
3180  Emily Buechler         F25-29     151/719       31:48   10:02     1:02:21
3181  Bobby Gozdzialski      M11-12      99/271       30:20   10:02     1:02:21
3182  Molly Meck             F25-29     152/719       29:27   10:03     1:02:21
3183  Ty Rao                 M45-49     173/376       30:38   10:03     1:02:22
3184  Will Froelich          M11-12     100/271       30:20   10:03     1:02:22
3185  Jennifer Miller        F35-39     193/825       30:05   10:03     1:02:23
3186  Jenny Mueller          F40-44     117/587       29:40   10:03     1:02:23
3187  Katie Martens          F35-39     194/825       31:02   10:03     1:02:23
3188  Matt Bogenschutz       M35-39     233/457       29:31   10:03     1:02:23
3189  Erin Sjostrom          F30-34     169/766       30:04   10:03     1:02:24
3190  Randy Van Straten      M50-54     152/320       31:52   10:03     1:02:24
3191  Luke Ortscheid         M25-29     228/413       29:04   10:03     1:02:24
3192  Jayne Demeuse          F45-49      88/481       29:39   10:03     1:02:24
3193  Bridget Laurent        F25-29     153/719       29:53   10:03     1:02:24
3194  Kelli Gasparka         F25-29     154/719       29:04   10:03     1:02:24
3195  Joshua Lewis           M35-39     234/457       28:25   10:03     1:02:24
3196  Karen Trom             F50-54      74/478       29:50   10:03     1:02:24
3197  David Olsen            M60-64      75/212       30:11   10:03     1:02:25
3198  Jamie Lasee            F30-34     170/766       30:39   10:03     1:02:25
3199  Benjamin Cathey        M25-29     229/413       31:00   10:03     1:02:25
3200  Katie Patel            F30-34     171/766       29:55   10:03     1:02:25
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3201  Craig Braun            M35-39     235/457       28:59   10:03     1:02:25
3202  Tom Flis               M45-49     174/376       29:47   10:03     1:02:26
3203  Jeffrey Hermsen        M35-39     236/457       29:51   10:03     1:02:26
3204  Ida Umentum            F45-49      89/481       29:37   10:03     1:02:26
3205  Lori Frigo             F45-49      90/481       30:01   10:03     1:02:26
3206  Julia Wohlt            F35-39     195/825       31:06   10:03     1:02:26
3207  Scott Bushkie          M40-44     212/442       30:17   10:03     1:02:27
3208  Dave McGillivray       M60-64      76/212       31:54   10:03     1:02:27
3209  Michele Terlizzi       F35-39     196/825       30:02   10:03     1:02:27
3210  Brady Leurquin         M09-10      74/272       30:10   10:03     1:02:27
3211  Patrick Gregory        M50-54     153/320       31:54   10:03     1:02:27
3212  Alexandra Swatloski    F19-24     149/550       31:55   10:03     1:02:27
3213  Jason Dorschner        M30-34     221/444       29:55   10:04     1:02:28
3214  Angela Zills           F40-44     118/587       30:23   10:04     1:02:29
3215  Mark Strehlow          M50-54     154/320       29:03   10:04     1:02:29
3216  Tina Pearcey           F35-39     197/825       29:11   10:04     1:02:29
3217  Alan Shefchik          M55-59     136/327       29:25   10:04     1:02:29
3218  Isaac Poehlman         M09-10      75/272       29:18   10:04     1:02:29
3219  Abby Strehlow          F25-29     155/719       29:33   10:04     1:02:30
3220  Chuentao Ho            F25-29     156/719       29:48   10:04     1:02:30
3221  Allie Jaklin           F25-29     157/719       29:48   10:04     1:02:30
3222  Paul Hartman           M70-74       11/62       29:03   10:04     1:02:30
3223  Kelsey Boehmke         F30-34     172/766       31:10   10:04     1:02:30
3224  Erik Pritzl            M45-49     175/376       29:41   10:04     1:02:31
3225  Margo Mastalir         F50-54      75/478       29:23   10:04     1:02:31
3226  Joseph Demler          M45-49     176/376       28:29   10:04     1:02:31
3227  Malachi Bieker         M13-14      92/173       28:23   10:04     1:02:31
3228  Cierra Pruitt          F19-24     150/550       29:54   10:04     1:02:32
3229  Christen Ferraro       F19-24     151/550       29:54   10:04     1:02:32
3230  Todd Hebbring          M40-44     213/442       30:27   10:04     1:02:32
3231  James Albright         M25-29     230/413       30:01   10:04     1:02:32
3232  Carynn Frisque         F19-24     152/550       29:22   10:04     1:02:33
3233  Amelia Oloughlin       F35-39     198/825       30:37   10:04     1:02:33
3234  Florian Bakke          M11-12     101/271       32:13   10:04     1:02:33
3235  Jeff Rettler           M60-64      77/212       29:14   10:04     1:02:33
3236  Porfiria Perez         F35-39     199/825       29:02   10:05     1:02:34
3237  Anne Volberding        F40-44     119/587       29:17   10:05     1:02:34
3238  Stephanie Van Duyse    F45-49      91/481       30:12   10:05     1:02:34
3239  Matt Schaefer          M45-49     177/376       30:46   10:05     1:02:34
3240  Tommy Schneider        M19-24     163/272       29:35   10:05     1:02:34
3241  Maria Lamers           F15-18      70/239       29:35   10:05     1:02:35
3242  Deepak Sreedharan      M35-39     237/457       30:48   10:05     1:02:35
3243  Michelle Lemmens       F30-34     173/766       29:32   10:05     1:02:35
3244  Roxanne Zellner        F45-49      92/481       29:31   10:05     1:02:36
3245  Max Bayer              M09-10      76/272       30:57   10:05     1:02:36
3246  Patrick Ford           M60-64      78/212       30:40   10:05     1:02:36
3247  James Bayer            M45-49     178/376       30:56   10:05     1:02:36
3248  Amy Woods              F40-44     120/587       30:29   10:05     1:02:37
3249  Laura Debouche         F25-29     158/719       29:57   10:05     1:02:37
3250  Kris Schmidt           F35-39     200/825       30:21   10:05     1:02:37
3251  Kevin Boerboom         M25-29     231/413       30:16   10:05     1:02:38
3252  Hyon Whitcomb          F45-49      93/481       30:16   10:05     1:02:39
3253  Chantel Hasman         F40-44     121/587       30:26   10:05     1:02:39
3254  Leah Jacobson          F19-24     153/550       31:38   10:05     1:02:39
3255  Patrick McCormick      M50-54     155/320       29:01   10:05     1:02:40
3256  Adam Pritzl            M25-29     232/413       31:25   10:06     1:02:41
3257  Damian Wyckoff         M11-12     102/271       30:25   10:06     1:02:41
3258  Eric Birschbach        M50-54     156/320       33:07   10:06     1:02:41
3259  Teresa Hawkinson       F50-54      76/478       30:57   10:06     1:02:42
3260  Dustin Huletz          M30-34     222/444       30:20   10:06     1:02:42
3261  Sarah Kamps            F30-34     174/766       30:17   10:06     1:02:42
3262  Adam Smith             M15-18     135/183       30:01   10:06     1:02:42
3263  Lindsey Matthys        F09-10      21/288       30:31   10:06     1:02:42
3264  Tara Cummings          F30-34     175/766       31:23   10:06     1:02:42
3265  Jennifer Nys           F30-34     176/766       31:56   10:06     1:02:42
3266  Amanda Boylan          F19-24     154/550       30:31   10:06     1:02:43
3267  Daniel Puyleart        M19-24     164/272       29:56   10:06     1:02:43
3268  Stephanie Boylan       F19-24     155/550       30:31   10:06     1:02:43
3269  Alex Wallin            M30-34     223/444       30:51   10:06     1:02:43
3270  Steve Rewolinski       M40-44     214/442       29:20   10:06     1:02:43
3271  Ashley Salentine       F30-34     177/766       29:39   10:06     1:02:44
3272  Marie Kaufmann         F25-29     159/719       30:13   10:06     1:02:44
3273  Tommie Preslaski       F35-39     201/825       29:20   10:06     1:02:44
3274  Mary Wetzel            F50-54      77/478       29:20   10:06     1:02:44
3275  Elizabeth Pederson     F45-49      94/481       30:25   10:06     1:02:44
3276  Emily Kaufmann         F19-24     156/550       30:13   10:06     1:02:44
3277  George Georgia         M60-64      79/212       29:51   10:06     1:02:44
3278  Rachael Rogers         F25-29     160/719       31:25   10:06     1:02:44
3279  Jen Sabee              F35-39     202/825       31:59   10:06     1:02:44
3280  Marcy McGrath          F45-49      95/481       29:16   10:06     1:02:45
3281  David Smits            M55-59     137/327       31:06   10:06     1:02:45
3282  Jacob Nuthals          M09-10      77/272       30:04   10:06     1:02:45
3283  Patrick Culligan       M70-74       12/62       31:11   10:06     1:02:46
3284  Liz Huempfner          F45-49      96/481       31:05   10:07     1:02:46
3285  Sreve Klein            M45-49     179/376       30:39   10:07     1:02:46
3286  Alex Ripley            M30-34     224/444       30:04   10:07     1:02:47
3287  Ahava Christen         F40-44     122/587       30:55   10:07     1:02:47
3288  Suzanne Bloemen        F30-34     178/766       30:58   10:07     1:02:47
3289  Timothy Volkmann       M11-12     103/271       30:19   10:07     1:02:47
3290  Rachael Vanden Langenb F30-34     179/766       29:24   10:07     1:02:47
3291  Karen Klevesahl        F55-59      24/353       30:11   10:07     1:02:48
3292  Kevin Parkansky        M55-59     138/327       29:54   10:07     1:02:49
3293  Holly Meyer            F35-39     203/825       30:08   10:07     1:02:50
3294  Jacob Mraz             M35-39     238/457       30:13   10:07     1:02:52
3295  Lori Gyldenvand        F55-59      25/353       29:50   10:07     1:02:52
3296  Brandon Grant          M35-39     239/457       30:13   10:07     1:02:52
3297  Elizabeth Lamack       F13-14      38/186       29:13   10:08     1:02:52
3298  Steve Weber            M55-59     139/327       30:29   10:08     1:02:53
3299  Lillian Evenson        F11-12      46/259       31:03   10:08     1:02:53
3300  Colleen Nemetz         F55-59      26/353       30:18   10:08     1:02:53
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3301  Hector Guillen         M13-14      93/173       30:04   10:08     1:02:53
3302  Katie McClinchy        F35-39     204/825       30:47   10:08     1:02:54
3303  Maribeth Frinzi        F30-34     180/766       30:11   10:08     1:02:54
3304  Marissa Husmann        F35-39     205/825       30:48   10:08     1:02:54
3305  Matthew Staat          M30-34     225/444       30:43   10:08     1:02:55
3306  Lori Romanek           F55-59      27/353       30:43   10:08     1:02:55
3307  Kevin McGuire          M25-29     233/413       30:42   10:08     1:02:55
3308  Corey Evenson          M30-34     226/444       31:04   10:08     1:02:55
3309  Ivan Ripley            M25-29     234/413       30:04   10:08     1:02:55
3310  Michael W. Stupecky    M19-24     165/272       32:09   10:08     1:02:56
3311  Chris Quigley          M50-54     157/320       29:42   10:08     1:02:57
3312  Chris Taft             M50-54     158/320       30:45   10:08     1:02:57
3313  Karen Marks            F45-49      97/481       30:15   10:08     1:02:58
3314  Mark Thompson          M55-59     140/327       29:00   10:08     1:02:58
3315  Charles Poppele        M55-59     141/327       28:12   10:08     1:02:58
3316  Kayden Robenhorst      M15-18     136/183       29:55   10:08     1:02:58
3317  Phil Biwan             M55-59     142/327       29:55   10:08     1:02:58
3318  Michael McNerney       M45-49     180/376       28:13   10:09     1:02:59
3319  Shaylee Clark          F01-08        1/70       31:30   10:09     1:03:00
3320  John Gillis            M45-49     181/376       30:13   10:09     1:03:00
3321  Blake Neuburg          M25-29     235/413       28:59   10:09     1:03:00
3322  Tanya Werner           F40-44     123/587       29:56   10:09     1:03:00
3323  Heather Patt           F19-24     157/550       32:10   10:09     1:03:00
3324  Ben Piaskowski         M45-49     182/376       29:23   10:09     1:03:00
3325  Stacey Derbique        F25-29     161/719       32:09   10:09     1:03:00
3326  James Pintar           M60-64      80/212       29:40   10:09     1:03:01
3327  Philip Graveen         M25-29     236/413       28:47   10:09     1:03:01
3328  Jason Steenbock        M40-44     215/442       28:42   10:09     1:03:01
3329  Alissa Small           F25-29     162/719       30:42   10:09     1:03:01
3330  Hannah Craanen         F30-34     181/766       28:43   10:09     1:03:01
3331  Daisy Schumacher       F25-29     163/719       28:43   10:09     1:03:01
3332  Tammy Messenger        F40-44     124/587       30:21   10:09     1:03:02
3333  Lucas Conard           M09-10      78/272               10:09     1:03:02
3334  Morgan Messenger       F11-12      47/259       30:21   10:09     1:03:02
3335  Matt Halada            M35-39     240/457       30:38   10:09     1:03:02
3336  Angela Englebert       F35-39     206/825       30:37   10:09     1:03:02
3337  Maryanne Lampereur     F50-54      78/478       31:30   10:09     1:03:02
3338  Brent Baravetto        M35-39     241/457       29:38   10:09     1:03:02
3339  Mariah Mayer           F19-24     158/550       30:53   10:09     1:03:02
3340  Anthony Minino         M40-44     216/442       30:21   10:09     1:03:03
3341  Nicholas Paustian      M15-18     137/183       32:26   10:09     1:03:04
3342  Ben Williams           M35-39     242/457       28:14   10:10     1:03:05
3343  Michael Schmidt        M35-39     243/457       29:45   10:10     1:03:05
3344  T. J. Sorensen         M65-69      34/145       30:57   10:10     1:03:05
3345  Bill Pucel             M60-64      81/212       31:35   10:10     1:03:05
3346  Josh Theis             M30-34     227/444       30:49   10:10     1:03:05
3347  Jessica Mueller        F40-44     125/587       30:19   10:10     1:03:06
3348  Carol Whitefield       F45-49      98/481       29:51   10:10     1:03:06
3349  Joseph Dalsing         M55-59     143/327       29:49   10:10     1:03:06
3350  Jimmy Ledvina          M30-34     228/444       28:55   10:10     1:03:06
3351  Carrie Mahlik          F35-39     207/825       31:30   10:10     1:03:06
3352  Jesse Jones            M40-44     217/442       31:27   10:10     1:03:06
3353  Sandra Fischer         F50-54      79/478       30:43   10:10     1:03:07
3354  Dhinesh Shanmugam      M35-39     244/457       30:21   10:10     1:03:07
3355  Patrick Buechel        M45-49     183/376       29:34   10:10     1:03:08
3356  Molly Hillmann         F45-49      99/481       32:01   10:10     1:03:08
3357  Katherine Waege        F35-39     208/825       31:13   10:10     1:03:09
3358  Jaxson Kleist          M01-08       11/64       29:27   10:10     1:03:09
3359  Gavin Decker           M13-14      94/173       31:23   10:10     1:03:10
3360  Marcus Zink            M30-34     229/444       31:48   10:10     1:03:10
3361  Anne Gilley            F40-44     126/587       30:20   10:10     1:03:10
3362  Jann Thielen           F50-54      80/478       31:21   10:10     1:03:10
3363  Parker Goltz           M13-14      95/173       31:24   10:10     1:03:10
3364  Miranda Kurzinski      F19-24     159/550       30:56   10:10     1:03:10
3365  William Bartle         M13-14      96/173       31:24   10:10     1:03:10
3366  Josh Brzezinski        M35-39     245/457       31:08   10:10     1:03:11
3367  Henri Waege            M09-10      79/272       31:13   10:11     1:03:11
3368  Zach Boulanger         M25-29     237/413       28:48   10:11     1:03:11
3369  Sawyer Moore           M09-10      80/272       31:33   10:11     1:03:11
3370  Darlene Lent           F50-54      81/478       30:29   10:11     1:03:12
3371  Erica Loomis           F35-39     209/825       30:29   10:11     1:03:13
3372  Cindy Bauer            F35-39     210/825       30:59   10:11     1:03:13
3373  Timothy Dudyrev        M13-14      97/173       29:47   10:11     1:03:13
3374  Hailey Sipiorski       F11-12      48/259       29:43   10:11     1:03:14
3375  Michelle Stevens       F40-44     127/587       30:42   10:11     1:03:15
3376  Allison Mielke         F25-29     164/719       31:10   10:11     1:03:15
3377  Cindy Marsden          F40-44     128/587       35:03   10:11     1:03:15
3378  Curtis Schultz         M55-59     144/327       28:56   10:11     1:03:15
3379  Leo Rombough           M55-59     145/327       30:08   10:11     1:03:15
3380  Dario Abella           M35-39     246/457       30:32   10:11     1:03:16
3381  Mary Klabacha          F50-54      82/478       30:13   10:12     1:03:18
3382  Hugo Navarrete         M25-29     238/413       30:11   10:12     1:03:18
3383  Tanner Snowberry       M09-10      81/272       29:13   10:12     1:03:18
3384  Randi Snowberry        F35-39     211/825       29:12   10:12     1:03:18
3385  Keenan Cruz            M11-12     104/271       30:13   10:12     1:03:18
3386  Ryan Pecho             M25-29     239/413       30:48   10:12     1:03:18
3387  Ryan Reynebeau         M25-29     240/413       30:21   10:12     1:03:19
3388  Jim Beno               M60-64      82/212       28:42   10:12     1:03:19
3389  Cameron Kowalski       M09-10      82/272       31:56   10:12     1:03:19
3390  Kristin Govek          F19-24     160/550       30:08   10:12     1:03:20
3391  Owen Devillers         M11-12     105/271       31:18   10:12     1:03:20
3392  Sydney Messerschmidt   F19-24     161/550       30:08   10:12     1:03:20
3393  Christopher Meidl      M40-44     218/442       32:02   10:12     1:03:21
3394  Ryan Hopfensperger     M19-24     166/272       28:48   10:12     1:03:21
3395  Frankie Diedrick       F19-24     162/550       28:48   10:12     1:03:21
3396  Drew Shepard           M09-10      83/272       30:58   10:12     1:03:21
3397  Kalli Vannieuwenhoven  F09-10      22/288       31:58   10:12     1:03:21
3398  Jesse Nuthals          M40-44     219/442       29:35   10:12     1:03:21
3399  Molly Newhouse         F25-29     165/719       30:08   10:12     1:03:22
3400  Alexandria Maes        F11-12      49/259       30:13   10:12     1:03:22
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3401  Ethan Johnson          M13-14      98/173       31:28   10:12     1:03:22
3402  Tunisha Meidl          F35-39     212/825       32:01   10:12     1:03:23
3403  Aaron Depas            M40-44     220/442       30:00   10:12     1:03:23
3404  Amanda Baumann         F25-29     166/719       31:19   10:13     1:03:24
3405  Erik Geiger            M25-29     241/413       31:19   10:13     1:03:24
3406  Melissa Kalupa         F25-29     167/719       28:29   10:13     1:03:25
3407  Jacinda Cole           F30-34     182/766       28:19   10:13     1:03:25
3408  Debbie Villas          F60-64      13/230       30:17   10:13     1:03:25
3409  Michelle Classon       F35-39     213/825       30:45   10:13     1:03:26
3410  Rod Brosig             M65-69      35/145       29:07   10:13     1:03:27
3411  Melissa Schmitz        F40-44     129/587       31:14   10:13     1:03:27
3412  Jeramie Erickson       M40-44     221/442       31:16   10:13     1:03:28
3413  Monica Laurent         F25-29     168/719       30:04   10:13     1:03:28
3414  Christine Schoenberger F45-49     100/481       31:02   10:13     1:03:28
3415  Mitch Connor           M30-34     230/444       29:43   10:13     1:03:28
3416  Lorenzo Martinez       M40-44     222/442       29:20   10:13     1:03:29
3417  David Zeitler          M55-59     146/327       29:20   10:13     1:03:29
3418  Jacob Wypiszinski      M19-24     167/272       29:36   10:14     1:03:30
3419  Missy Van Dyke         F45-49     101/481       31:13   10:14     1:03:30
3420  Kevin Skibicki         M25-29     242/413       29:48   10:14     1:03:30
3421  Thomas Gouin           M55-59     147/327       30:45   10:14     1:03:30
3422  David Gerlach          M65-69      36/145       31:00   10:14     1:03:30
3423  Michael Terlizzi       M40-44     223/442       30:03   10:14     1:03:31
3424  William Lohrey         M45-49     184/376       29:49   10:14     1:03:31
3425  Bill Korducki          M55-59     148/327       29:50   10:14     1:03:31
3426  Steven Lecapitaine     M65-69      37/145       30:08   10:14     1:03:32
3427  Lori Rockwell          F45-49     102/481       30:42   10:14     1:03:32
3428  Madelyn Bain           F15-18      71/239       34:36   10:14     1:03:33
3429  Victoria Lefevre       F30-34     183/766       30:03   10:14     1:03:33
3430  Dayne Kramer           F15-18      72/239       29:30   10:14     1:03:33
3431  Elliot Baseman         M15-18     138/183       30:26   10:14     1:03:33
3432  Michelle Cebery        F40-44     130/587       31:35   10:14     1:03:33
3433  Craig Decker           M30-34     231/444       31:15   10:14     1:03:33
3434  Jon Murphy             M30-34     232/444       31:15   10:14     1:03:34
3435  Brian Cassidy          M50-54     159/320       31:53   10:14     1:03:35
3436  Dorene Spatchek        F45-49     103/481       29:58   10:14     1:03:35
3437  Felipe Solis           M15-18     139/183       29:56   10:14     1:03:35
3438  Brian Prescott         M35-39     247/457       31:52   10:15     1:03:36
3439  Kara Halbrook          F30-34     184/766       30:45   10:15     1:03:36
3440  Tj Kuhn                M11-12     106/271       31:52   10:15     1:03:37
3441  Rebecca Kostreva       F25-29     169/719       29:40   10:15     1:03:37
3442  Renae Vincent          F45-49     104/481       31:36   10:15     1:03:37
3443  John Thiel             M65-69      38/145       29:10   10:15     1:03:37
3444  Connor Leppiaho        M11-12     107/271       31:53   10:15     1:03:37
3445  Ryan Felker            M35-39     248/457       31:32   10:15     1:03:37
3446  Luka Azzolina          M09-10      84/272       32:18   10:15     1:03:38
3447  Gabrielle Bergelin     F19-24     163/550       31:02   10:15     1:03:38
3448  Paige Derricks         F19-24     164/550       31:02   10:15     1:03:38
3449  Jody Felker            F40-44     131/587       31:31   10:15     1:03:38
3450  Julie Azzolina         F45-49     105/481       32:18   10:15     1:03:38
3451  Mike Werth             M25-29     243/413       28:53   10:15     1:03:38
3452  Angela Pinchart        F40-44     132/587       31:14   10:15     1:03:38
3453  Margaret Matzke        F50-54      83/478       30:28   10:15     1:03:38
3454  Jodi Boutott           F40-44     133/587       31:28   10:15     1:03:39
3455  Lindsey Snider         F30-34     185/766       31:10   10:15     1:03:39
3456  Lindsey Dohm           F19-24     165/550       32:09   10:15     1:03:39
3457  Jeffrey Schultz        M60-64      83/212       29:14   10:15     1:03:39
3458  Madison Vandevelde     F11-12      50/259       29:00   10:15     1:03:40
3459  Macy Franti            F13-14      39/186       29:01   10:15     1:03:40
3460  Scott Polifka          M55-59     149/327       30:36   10:15     1:03:41
3461  Tiffany Polifka        F25-29     170/719       30:36   10:15     1:03:41
3462  Lori Pansch            F40-44     134/587       30:05   10:15     1:03:42
3463  Sandra Stade           F45-49     106/481       30:14   10:15     1:03:42
3464  Sara Beine             F19-24     166/550       31:10   10:15     1:03:42
3465  Laurie Thibodeau       F40-44     135/587       30:12   10:16     1:03:42
3466  Chase Vogel            M30-34     233/444       32:24   10:16     1:03:42
3467  Mike Tovbin            M35-39     249/457       31:42   10:16     1:03:43
3468  Carol Skog             F55-59      28/353       31:18   10:16     1:03:43
3469  Emma Delebreau         F11-12      51/259       29:58   10:16     1:03:44
3470  Annie Whalen           F45-49     107/481       30:47   10:16     1:03:44
3471  Tim Hawkinson          M55-59     150/327       30:07   10:16     1:03:44
3472  Jenna Bilz             F19-24     167/550       30:56   10:16     1:03:44
3473  Sivadas Menon          M30-34     234/444       30:56   10:16     1:03:44
3474  Finn Riordan           M11-12     108/271       30:19   10:16     1:03:44
3475  Alyssa Hingeveld       F25-29     171/719       30:56   10:16     1:03:44
3476  Kaylee Lex             F19-24     168/550       30:21   10:16     1:03:45
3477  Sam Kwaterski          F25-29     172/719       30:26   10:16     1:03:46
3478  Asha Dryja             F30-34     186/766       29:18   10:16     1:03:47
3479  Sara Graff             F11-12      52/259       30:30   10:16     1:03:47
3480  Danielle Riebe         F30-34     187/766       29:38   10:16     1:03:47
3481  Martha Bonnie          F40-44     136/587       30:22   10:16     1:03:48
3482  Chad Allen             M40-44     224/442       31:26   10:16     1:03:48
3483  Michelle Dahlke        F35-39     214/825       30:31   10:16     1:03:48
3484  Eva Thompson           F11-12      53/259       31:26   10:16     1:03:48
3485  Jim Cucinello          M45-49     185/376       30:24   10:17     1:03:48
3486  Karen Zorn             F30-34     188/766       30:09   10:17     1:03:48
3487  Joshua Bonnie          M11-12     109/271       30:22   10:17     1:03:49
3488  Levi Pfantz            M19-24     168/272       30:04   10:17     1:03:49
3489  Kathy De Cramer        F50-54      84/478       30:07   10:17     1:03:49
3490  Emerson Malchow        F09-10      23/288       31:07   10:17     1:03:50
3491  Louis Jean-Baptiste    M09-10      85/272       29:57   10:17     1:03:50
3492  Nicole Seeger          F30-34     189/766       30:45   10:17     1:03:50
3493  Chelsea Linsmeier      F25-29     173/719       30:34   10:17     1:03:51
3494  James Dietzler         M40-44     225/442       29:09   10:17     1:03:51
3495  Matt Rentmeester       M40-44     226/442       29:56   10:17     1:03:51
3496  Tom Hoeft              M55-59     151/327       30:22   10:17     1:03:51
3497  Sara Gomez             F13-14      40/186       31:03   10:17     1:03:52
3498  Tonya Lauersdorf       F40-44     137/587       30:24   10:17     1:03:52
3499  Amber Keehan           F30-34     190/766       31:09   10:17     1:03:52
3500  Sara Vera              F35-39     215/825       30:31   10:17     1:03:52
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3501  Michelle Wise          F35-39     216/825       31:08   10:17     1:03:53
3502  Ziwen Guo              M55-59     152/327       30:46   10:17     1:03:53
3503  Denis Guba             M25-29     244/413       30:56   10:17     1:03:53
3504  Todd Mielke            M50-54     160/320       30:31   10:17     1:03:53
3505  Brandon Kent           M15-18     140/183       28:06   10:17     1:03:54
3506  Joelle Lohr            F25-29     174/719       30:31   10:17     1:03:54
3507  Matthew Oetzel         M30-34     235/444       31:15   10:17     1:03:54
3508  Rena O'Donnell         F45-49     108/481       30:24   10:17     1:03:54
3509  Eva Hau                F11-12      54/259       30:51   10:18     1:03:56
3510  Aidan Kramer           M11-12     110/271       30:29   10:18     1:03:56
3511  Joanne Barbiaux        F55-59      29/353       30:08   10:18     1:03:56
3512  Shawn Hau              M35-39     250/457       30:50   10:18     1:03:56
3513  Delaney Vandenhouten   F11-12      55/259       30:09   10:18     1:03:57
3514  Zachary Buck           M11-12     111/271       29:08   10:18     1:03:57
3515  Jessie Heier           F30-34     191/766       30:54   10:18     1:03:57
3516  Brandon Buck           M15-18     141/183       29:08   10:18     1:03:57
3517  Mary Peterson          F60-64      14/230       30:47   10:18     1:03:57
3518  Emily Swetkovich       F30-34     192/766       30:20   10:18     1:03:58
3519  Jeff Murphy            M50-54     161/320       29:33   10:18     1:03:59
3520  Lauren Carlton         F09-10      24/288       31:30   10:18     1:03:59
3521  Jackie Swatloski       F35-39     217/825       31:42   10:18     1:03:59
3522  Frida Dax              F01-08        2/70       31:42   10:18     1:03:59
3523  Samantha Bill          F30-34     193/766       30:49   10:18     1:03:59
3524  Kari Knox              F25-29     175/719       30:58   10:18     1:04:00
3525  Kenneth Krausert       M55-59     153/327       29:56   10:18     1:04:00
3526  Rebecca Beaudoin       F45-49     109/481       30:53   10:18     1:04:00
3527  Erin Carlson           F09-10      25/288       31:32   10:18     1:04:00
3528  Paul Dax               M40-44     227/442       31:42   10:19     1:04:01
3529  Travis Puyleart        M25-29     245/413       30:16   10:19     1:04:01
3530  Chris Deboer           M15-18     142/183       28:12   10:19     1:04:01
3531  Marci Vandenhouten     F40-44     138/587       30:08   10:19     1:04:01
3532  Meghan Lockery         F19-24     169/550       30:16   10:19     1:04:01
3533  Jennifer Schubring     F35-39     218/825       31:17   10:19     1:04:01
3534  Chuck Winters          M55-59     154/327       29:57   10:19     1:04:02
3535  Jason McGhee           M30-34     236/444       31:19   10:19     1:04:02
3536  Ryan Mathys            M35-39     251/457       30:10   10:19     1:04:02
3537  Jennifer Shoemaker     F35-39     219/825       28:46   10:19     1:04:02
3538  Brittni Wiskes         F25-29     176/719       31:33   10:19     1:04:02
3539  Gina Rao               F45-49     110/481       30:38   10:19     1:04:03
3540  Rudy Krueger           M25-29     246/413       29:36   10:19     1:04:03
3541  Pietro Auricchio       M09-10      86/272       31:11   10:19     1:04:03
3542  Giuliano Auricchio     M09-10      87/272       31:12   10:19     1:04:03
3543  Andrew Toonen          M30-34     237/444       31:03   10:19     1:04:03
3544  Carlos Ramos           M45-49     186/376       31:55   10:19     1:04:03
3545  Gwen Hazen             F60-64      15/230       30:36   10:19     1:04:04
3546  Naomi Drake            F50-54      85/478       31:12   10:19     1:04:04
3547  Sheila Ward-Bilty      F60-64      16/230       31:18   10:19     1:04:04
3548  Gaetano Auricchio      M40-44     228/442       31:12   10:19     1:04:04
3549  Tynan Conway           M09-10      88/272       32:32   10:19     1:04:04
3550  Pamela Smith           F60-64      17/230       29:47   10:19     1:04:05
3551  Jeffrey Rafeld         M40-44     229/442       29:29   10:19     1:04:05
3552  Sandy Reseburg         M40-44     230/442       31:14   10:19     1:04:05
3553  Kym Ludwig             F25-29     177/719               10:19     1:04:06
3554  Hannah Zuege           F11-12      56/259       30:30   10:19     1:04:06
3555  Dave Ninnemann         M40-44     231/442       30:46   10:19     1:04:07
3556  Jessica Nelson         F30-34     194/766       29:35   10:20     1:04:07
3557  Emma Johnson           F09-10      26/288       31:21   10:20     1:04:07
3558  Lisa Padilla           F45-49     111/481       31:52   10:20     1:04:08
3559  Cynthia Zuege          F40-44     139/587       30:29   10:20     1:04:08
3560  Sara Degrave           F19-24     170/550       29:14   10:20     1:04:09
3561  Chris Neuman           F50-54      86/478       31:21   10:20     1:04:09
3562  Cindy Kothbauer        F40-44     140/587       32:14   10:20     1:04:10
3563  Courtney Svoboda       F30-34     195/766       29:38   10:20     1:04:11
3564  Kristen Kutil          F25-29     178/719       29:38   10:20     1:04:11
3565  Anna Radske            F19-24     171/550       31:26   10:20     1:04:11
3566  Samantha Pardini       F15-18      73/239       31:05   10:20     1:04:12
3567  Jason Johnson          M40-44     232/442       31:20   10:20     1:04:12
3568  Donald Lira            M30-34     238/444       31:29   10:20     1:04:13
3569  Cassandra Debauche     F30-34     196/766       30:04   10:20     1:04:13
3570  Nicole Krausert        F25-29     179/719       29:33   10:21     1:04:13
3571  Tinea Reuter           F19-24     172/550       30:52   10:21     1:04:13
3572  Elizabeth Linssen      F30-34     197/766       31:43   10:21     1:04:14
3573  Mirinda Benson         F30-34     198/766       30:35   10:21     1:04:14
3574  Josh Fabry             M30-34     239/444       32:10   10:21     1:04:14
3575  Kurt Vanderwerff       M25-29     247/413       30:52   10:21     1:04:14
3576  Kris Erickson          F45-49     112/481       29:44   10:21     1:04:14
3577  Jackson Gallagher      M15-18     143/183       29:33   10:21     1:04:14
3578  Lucas Banker           M11-12     112/271       31:28   10:21     1:04:16
3579  Janalee Fadness        F50-54      87/478       31:40   10:21     1:04:16
3580  Brittany Miloszewicz   F25-29     180/719       33:06   10:21     1:04:16
3581  Eric Salentine         M25-29     248/413       31:03   10:21     1:04:17
3582  Kimberly Slonaker      F45-49     113/481       31:14   10:21     1:04:17
3583  Jill Anderson          F45-49     114/481       31:27   10:21     1:04:17
3584  Marisa Tisler          F19-24     173/550       30:13   10:21     1:04:18
3585  Marie Roberts          F40-44     141/587       31:36   10:21     1:04:19
3586  Audrey Cherney         F15-18      74/239       29:50   10:21     1:04:19
3587  Gina Sampe             F25-29     181/719       31:43   10:21     1:04:19
3588  Melana Webber          F09-10      27/288       30:08   10:21     1:04:19
3589  Kathleen McFadzen      F25-29     182/719       31:00   10:22     1:04:20
3590  Juan Barron            M40-44     233/442       30:57   10:22     1:04:20
3591  Steven Johnson         M25-29     249/413       29:47   10:22     1:04:20
3592  Jayne Jensen           F55-59      30/353       29:52   10:22     1:04:20
3593  Andrew Lindsay         M25-29     250/413       31:00   10:22     1:04:20
3594  Wendy Frievalt         F45-49     115/481       31:02   10:22     1:04:21
3595  Chris Malfroid         M30-34     240/444       30:08   10:22     1:04:21
3596  Carry Clancy           F50-54      88/478       31:27   10:22     1:04:21
3597  Kelly Schabo           F30-34     199/766       32:56   10:22     1:04:21
3598  Peyton Winkelman       M13-14      99/173       33:08   10:22     1:04:22
3599  Connor Wendell         M13-14     100/173       29:43   10:22     1:04:22
3600  Greg Bieker            M45-49     187/376       29:44   10:22     1:04:22
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3601  Caitlin Schreiter      F25-29     183/719       30:51   10:22     1:04:22
3602  Catherine Duquaine     F50-54      89/478       30:21   10:22     1:04:22
3603  Sarah Evers            F45-49     116/481       28:56   10:22     1:04:23
3604  Phil Petersen          M55-59     155/327       31:22   10:22     1:04:23
3605  Ryan Cecchi            M11-12     113/271       29:19   10:22     1:04:23
3606  Chase Mulhall          M35-39     252/457       31:29   10:22     1:04:24
3607  Bill Babiash           M40-44     234/442       31:07   10:22     1:04:24
3608  Steven Landwehr        M30-34     241/444       28:28   10:22     1:04:24
3609  Alexis Groop           F30-34     200/766       30:31   10:22     1:04:24
3610  Terri Simpson          F55-59      31/353       30:52   10:22     1:04:24
3611  Collin Brown           M25-29     251/413       30:20   10:22     1:04:24
3612  Mary Ann Foster        F60-64      18/230       31:11   10:22     1:04:24
3613  Joel Nyenhuis          M30-34     242/444       32:28   10:22     1:04:25
3614  Jana Brown             F25-29     184/719       30:20   10:22     1:04:25
3615  Jeremy Hackbarth       M30-34     243/444       32:26   10:22     1:04:25
3616  Sara Miyasaki          F30-34     201/766       32:11   10:22     1:04:25
3617  Diana Rose             F30-34     202/766       31:38   10:22     1:04:25
3618  Patti Dupont           F35-39     220/825       29:38   10:23     1:04:26
3619  Aris Greenwood         M13-14     101/173       30:18   10:23     1:04:26
3620  Ben Dupont             M35-39     253/457       29:47   10:23     1:04:26
3621  Conner Riley           M09-10      89/272       28:33   10:23     1:04:26
3622  Tricia Heil            F35-39     221/825       30:38   10:23     1:04:26
3623  Scott Defnet           M60-64      84/212       32:13   10:23     1:04:26
3624  Kristin Karnitz        F40-44     142/587       31:24   10:23     1:04:26
3625  Andrea Gunderson       F25-29     185/719       28:34   10:23     1:04:26
3626  Jonathan Ledvina       M35-39     254/457       30:52   10:23     1:04:26
3627  Mike Charles           M65-69      39/145       31:52   10:23     1:04:27
3628  Marista Fraley         F11-12      57/259       29:35   10:23     1:04:27
3629  Jill Kobman            F25-29     186/719       29:51   10:23     1:04:27
3630  Terry Albrecht         M40-44     235/442       30:53   10:23     1:04:27
3631  Anna Rentmeester       F09-10      28/288       31:52   10:23     1:04:27
3632  Megan Rentmeester      F35-39     222/825       31:52   10:23     1:04:27
3633  Addison Minzlaff       F09-10      29/288       30:43   10:23     1:04:27
3634  Seth Johnson           M35-39     255/457       30:22   10:23     1:04:27
3635  Angela Minzlaff        F40-44     143/587       30:42   10:23     1:04:27
3636  Steve Vanden Houten    M45-49     188/376       30:30   10:23     1:04:28
3637  Christopher Cisler     M45-49     189/376       30:23   10:23     1:04:28
3638  Kim Kowieski           F30-34     203/766       30:43   10:23     1:04:28
3639  Riley McDermid         F30-34     204/766       31:36   10:23     1:04:28
3640  Brittany Novotny       F25-29     187/719       31:55   10:23     1:04:28
3641  Wendy Frick            F55-59      32/353       31:26   10:23     1:04:28
3642  Rosemary De Broux      F55-59      33/353       30:46   10:23     1:04:28
3643  Bj Ertmer              M30-34     244/444       31:10   10:23     1:04:29
3644  Tahya Batal            F11-12      58/259       30:38   10:23     1:04:29
3645  Jenny Jeffers          F35-39     223/825       30:52   10:23     1:04:29
3646  Jessica Stahl          F25-29     188/719       30:38   10:23     1:04:29
3647  Patrick Connelly       M45-49     190/376       28:04   10:23     1:04:29
3648  Holly Ertmer           F35-39     224/825       31:10   10:23     1:04:30
3649  Laura Knepp            F25-29     189/719       31:04   10:23     1:04:30
3650  Jonathan Sanchez       M11-12     114/271       30:39   10:23     1:04:31
3651  Wayne Hollister        M65-69      40/145       29:20   10:23     1:04:31
3652  Chris Fitzgerald       M30-34     245/444       31:00   10:23     1:04:31
3653  Heather McCann         F45-49     117/481       32:04   10:23     1:04:32
3654  Heather Maas           F19-24     174/550       30:00   10:24     1:04:33
3655  Breanna Grabian        F15-18      75/239       30:28   10:24     1:04:33
3656  Michele Pufahl-Burns   F50-54      90/478       31:06   10:24     1:04:33
3657  Aaron Guilette         M30-34     246/444       30:04   10:24     1:04:33
3658  Kevin Scholz           M55-59     156/327       30:52   10:24     1:04:34
3659  Jacob Phillips         M30-34     247/444       32:00   10:24     1:04:34
3660  Katy Bassindale        F30-34     205/766       30:32   10:24     1:04:34
3661  Jill Derricks          F30-34     206/766       31:20   10:24     1:04:35
3662  Amber Schmidt          F35-39     225/825       30:05   10:24     1:04:35
3663  Marissa Selner         F19-24     175/550       30:34   10:24     1:04:35
3664  Sandy Berg             F45-49     118/481       31:25   10:24     1:04:36
3665  Nicole Van Helden      F35-39     226/825       31:25   10:24     1:04:36
3666  Chris Armstrong        M30-34     248/444       29:28   10:24     1:04:37
3667  Adriana Montoya Valdez F11-12      59/259       31:30   10:24     1:04:37
3668  Adam Drefcinski        M40-44     236/442       29:31   10:24     1:04:37
3669  Sean Hoover            M19-24     169/272       30:39   10:24     1:04:38
3670  Scott Bean             M50-54     162/320       31:56   10:24     1:04:38
3671  Jill Bean              F40-44     144/587       31:57   10:25     1:04:38
3672  Maggie Fink            F19-24     176/550       30:39   10:25     1:04:38
3673  Ethan Bartelt          M11-12     115/271       31:47   10:25     1:04:38
3674  Kendra Szalkowski      F19-24     177/550       32:18   10:25     1:04:38
3675  Mike Kinnard           M50-54     163/320       31:01   10:25     1:04:38
3676  Stephanie Weigman      F19-24     178/550       31:02   10:25     1:04:39
3677  Matthew Hogan          M25-29     252/413       30:48   10:25     1:04:39
3678  Haley Adams            F19-24     179/550       31:03   10:25     1:04:39
3679  Pamela Pardini         F40-44     145/587       31:05   10:25     1:04:41
3680  Daniel Leonard         M25-29     253/413       32:21   10:25     1:04:41
3681  Adam Vraa              M25-29     254/413       31:03   10:25     1:04:42
3682  Allen Dalke            M25-29     255/413       30:38   10:25     1:04:42
3683  Rachel Weber           F25-29     190/719       32:22   10:25     1:04:42
3684  Scott Behnke           M40-44     237/442       31:47   10:25     1:04:42
3685  Dylan Brown            M09-10      90/272       32:09   10:25     1:04:42
3686  Dawn Evans             F40-44     146/587       30:55   10:25     1:04:43
3687  Aaron Delebreau        M09-10      91/272       29:37   10:25     1:04:43
3688  John Noll              M45-49     191/376       30:52   10:25     1:04:44
3689  Addison Lundt          F09-10      30/288       30:47   10:26     1:04:45
3690  Stacey Dressel         F40-44     147/587       31:12   10:26     1:04:45
3691  Matt Beyers            M35-39     256/457       31:40   10:26     1:04:45
3692  Jennifer Zeitler       F30-34     207/766       30:58   10:26     1:04:46
3693  Kaden Hagemeister      M11-12     116/271       32:17   10:26     1:04:46
3694  Bree Schuettpelz       F09-10      31/288       33:08   10:26     1:04:46
3695  Ava Peters             F09-10      32/288       33:08   10:26     1:04:46
3696  Nicole Nelson          F30-34     208/766       33:55   10:26     1:04:47
3697  Nicholas Peters        M11-12     117/271       33:08   10:26     1:04:47
3698  Alicia Rasmussen       F30-34     209/766       33:56   10:26     1:04:47
3699  Matthew Chrudimsky     M30-34     249/444       31:46   10:26     1:04:48
3700  Tracy Peters           F35-39     227/825       33:08   10:26     1:04:49
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3701  Karen Bartelt          F50-54      91/478       30:36   10:26     1:04:49
3702  Chad Corsentino        M45-49     192/376       31:08   10:26     1:04:50
3703  Drew Brzezinski        M30-34     250/444       31:40   10:27     1:04:50
3704  Chad Rosin             M35-39     257/457       32:49   10:27     1:04:51
3705  Quinn Kaminski         M09-10      92/272       31:28   10:27     1:04:51
3706  Amber Kolberg          F35-39     228/825       29:16   10:27     1:04:52
3707  Eric Eickhoff          M30-34     251/444       33:09   10:27     1:04:52
3708  Tom Davis              M40-44     238/442       30:28   10:27     1:04:52
3709  Rhonda Deterville      F25-29     191/719       31:23   10:27     1:04:52
3710  Melanie Baeten         F35-39     229/825       30:35   10:27     1:04:52
3711  Tricia Tienor          F25-29     192/719       33:06   10:27     1:04:53
3712  Caitlyn Reinhard       F15-18      76/239       29:20   10:27     1:04:53
3713  Julie Beiersdorf       F50-54      92/478       31:40   10:27     1:04:53
3714  Susan Wagner           F30-34     210/766       31:40   10:27     1:04:53
3715  Cindy Moen             F50-54      93/478       31:52   10:27     1:04:54
3716  Nick Dombrowski        M45-49     193/376       31:24   10:27     1:04:54
3717  Jt Schlaefer           M09-10      93/272       30:43   10:27     1:04:55
3718  Stacy Shea             F40-44     148/587       31:06   10:27     1:04:55
3719  Phil Garthwaite        M40-44     239/442       32:24   10:27     1:04:55
3720  Emily Doyle            F25-29     193/719       29:51   10:27     1:04:55
3721  Alyssa Kraszewski      F25-29     194/719       32:04   10:27     1:04:56
3722  Tonya Abramson         F19-24     180/550       31:46   10:27     1:04:56
3723  Jennifer Thompson      F40-44     149/587       31:26   10:27     1:04:56
3724  Sara Gottschalk        F19-24     181/550       31:46   10:27     1:04:56
3725  Kai Foote              M11-12     118/271       31:19   10:27     1:04:56
3726  Dan Reynebeau          M45-49     194/376       31:30   10:28     1:04:58
3727  Mikey Stencil          F40-44     150/587       30:36   10:28     1:04:58
3728  Mark Pesch             M11-12     119/271       30:53   10:28     1:04:58
3729  Katie Koleske          F30-34     211/766       33:07   10:28     1:04:58
3730  Amelia Holman          F30-34     212/766       33:07   10:28     1:04:59
3731  Lexie Dart             F15-18      77/239       31:27   10:28     1:04:59
3732  Gloria Bubolz          F40-44     151/587       31:06   10:28     1:05:00
3733  Dan Laughney           M50-54     164/320       31:29   10:28     1:05:00
3734  Charles Stevenson,Ii   M40-44     240/442       31:16   10:28     1:05:00
3735  Chris Knapp            M35-39     258/457       30:44   10:28     1:05:01
3736  Isa Cruz               M11-12     120/271       28:14   10:28     1:05:01
3737  Jane Dahlke            F45-49     119/481       31:42   10:28     1:05:01
3738  Katie Hermsen          F25-29     195/719       32:09   10:28     1:05:01
3739  Taylor Wagner          F19-24     182/550       29:56   10:28     1:05:01
3740  Bea Yang Thao          F35-39     230/825       31:18   10:28     1:05:01
3741  Clare Denz             F30-34     213/766       30:43   10:28     1:05:03
3742  Tracy Liska            F35-39     231/825       30:42   10:28     1:05:03
3743  Daniel Kelley          M19-24     170/272       32:02   10:28     1:05:03
3744  Gary Vandenlangenberg  M40-44     241/442       29:19   10:29     1:05:04
3745  Jesse Vancamp          F25-29     196/719       30:45   10:29     1:05:04
3746  Dawn Barrett           F50-54      94/478       29:59   10:29     1:05:04
3747  Lahela Corrigan        F50-54      95/478       30:20   10:29     1:05:04
3748  April Verstoppen       F30-34     214/766       30:45   10:29     1:05:04
3749  Lori Denis             F40-44     152/587       30:37   10:29     1:05:05
3750  Emerson Peters         M11-12     121/271       30:23   10:29     1:05:05
3751  Kendra Van Lanen       F19-24     183/550       32:01   10:29     1:05:05
3752  Brian Rieth            M30-34     252/444       29:20   10:29     1:05:07
3753  Erin Zutz              F30-34     215/766       30:30   10:29     1:05:07
3754  Mitchelle Montejo      F45-49     120/481       32:20   10:29     1:05:07
3755  Chris Whitty           M30-34     253/444       33:06   10:29     1:05:07
3756  Lauren Lefevre         F19-24     184/550       30:25   10:29     1:05:08
3757  Carter Zutz            M09-10      94/272       30:31   10:29     1:05:08
3758  Cheryl Benthien        F55-59      34/353       31:45   10:29     1:05:08
3759  Maurine Saliger        F35-39     232/825       31:56   10:29     1:05:08
3760  Angie Smith            F35-39     233/825       32:11   10:30     1:05:10
3761  Tom Erb                M65-69      41/145       32:18   10:30     1:05:10
3762  Jorge Ramirez          M19-24     171/272       31:06   10:30     1:05:10
3763  Kayla Debauch          F19-24     185/550       32:18   10:30     1:05:10
3764  Luke Hammen            M19-24     172/272       30:11   10:30     1:05:11
3765  Linda Dolgner          F55-59      35/353       31:04   10:30     1:05:11
3766  Christine Lasee        F19-24     186/550       31:36   10:30     1:05:11
3767  Sara Reznichek         F25-29     197/719       30:35   10:30     1:05:11
3768  Abigail Umentum        F11-12      60/259       30:52   10:30     1:05:11
3769  Christian Olivarez     M19-24     173/272       30:50   10:30     1:05:11
3770  Leslie Talbot          F35-39     234/825       32:46   10:30     1:05:12
3771  Patricia Perry         F60-64      19/230       31:32   10:30     1:05:12
3772  Dave Touchet           M60-64      85/212       33:13   10:30     1:05:12
3773  Danielle Sonesen       F35-39     235/825       32:43   10:30     1:05:12
3774  Susie Arlt             F35-39     236/825       32:16   10:30     1:05:13
3775  Killian Arlt           M09-10      95/272       32:17   10:30     1:05:13
3776  Dominick Pierce        M09-10      96/272       31:23   10:30     1:05:13
3777  Raya Tesch             F11-12      61/259       30:42   10:30     1:05:14
3778  Britt Kolb             F19-24     187/550       30:34   10:30     1:05:14
3779  Madison Decleene       F13-14      41/186       32:20   10:30     1:05:14
3780  Tina Eul               F55-59      36/353       31:19   10:30     1:05:15
3781  Barbara Jordan         F50-54      96/478       30:46   10:30     1:05:15
3782  Sue Rouse              F55-59      37/353       32:21   10:30     1:05:15
3783  Rene Cortez            M45-49     195/376       32:54   10:30     1:05:15
3784  Autumn Decleene        F35-39     237/825       32:21   10:30     1:05:15
3785  Jorge Colmenero        M45-49     196/376       29:51   10:31     1:05:15
3786  Dawn Eisner            F40-44     153/587       29:57   10:31     1:05:16
3787  Kara Otte              F30-34     216/766       31:54   10:31     1:05:16
3788  Olivia Wiernasz        F09-10      33/288       32:20   10:31     1:05:16
3789  Max Behling            M09-10      97/272       30:35   10:31     1:05:16
3790  Peggy Mayer            F50-54      97/478       32:17   10:31     1:05:16
3791  Neal Jacquart          M45-49     197/376       32:03   10:31     1:05:16
3792  Tatelyn Ferguson       F19-24     188/550       29:59   10:31     1:05:16
3793  Jeremy Wiernasz        M35-39     259/457       32:20   10:31     1:05:17
3794  Lisa Draves            F50-54      98/478       32:46   10:31     1:05:17
3795  Liana Mosser           F25-29     198/719       32:51   10:31     1:05:18
3796  Kylie Kahoun           F19-24     189/550       31:16   10:31     1:05:18
3797  Joey Sparacio          M11-12     122/271       35:25   10:31     1:05:18
3798  Ariana Kussow          F19-24     190/550       31:16   10:31     1:05:18
3799  Tammy Maxwell          F50-54      99/478       31:02   10:31     1:05:18
3800  Brittany Ott           F30-34     217/766       31:55   10:31     1:05:19
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3801  Alyssa Korpan          F19-24     191/550       30:56   10:31     1:05:19
3802  Wendy Konshak          F55-59      38/353       31:35   10:31     1:05:20
3803  Kim Stodola            F30-34     218/766       28:46   10:31     1:05:20
3804  Chris Buschman         M35-39     260/457       30:57   10:31     1:05:20
3805  Gavin Williams         M11-12     123/271       30:51   10:31     1:05:20
3806  Chris Williams         M40-44     242/442       30:52   10:31     1:05:20
3807  Abigail Daley          F25-29     199/719       30:23   10:31     1:05:20
3808  Megan Hoefert          F25-29     200/719       29:19   10:31     1:05:21
3809  Melanie Buschman       F35-39     238/825       30:57   10:31     1:05:21
3810  Chris Kulbacki         M35-39     261/457       30:42   10:31     1:05:21
3811  Laura Denton           F55-59      39/353       30:40   10:32     1:05:22
3812  Andrew Murphy          M09-10      98/272       32:32   10:32     1:05:22
3813  Taylor Kahoun          F15-18      78/239       31:16   10:32     1:05:22
3814  Louise Kasten          F30-34     219/766       32:22   10:32     1:05:22
3815  Rob Anderson           M40-44     243/442       29:44   10:32     1:05:22
3816  Ryan Zahurones         M15-18     144/183       31:42   10:32     1:05:23
3817  Ava Kasprzycki         F09-10      34/288       32:51   10:32     1:05:23
3818  Liz Murphy             F15-18      79/239       32:33   10:32     1:05:23
3819  Kathy Kapalin          F70-74        1/41       32:34   10:32     1:05:23
3820  Jordan Grissman        M25-29     256/413       31:36   10:32     1:05:23
3821  Stacie Moore           F19-24     192/550       31:36   10:32     1:05:25
3822  Jack Cygan             M09-10      99/272       32:52   10:32     1:05:25
3823  Chad Lutzke            M45-49     198/376       32:30   10:32     1:05:26
3824  Sakhonh Vongsouvanh    M30-34     254/444       32:22   10:32     1:05:27
3825  Ella Francois          F09-10      35/288       31:33   10:32     1:05:27
3826  Amber Goodman          F19-24     193/550       30:32   10:33     1:05:28
3827  Maggie Adams           F35-39     239/825       30:11   10:33     1:05:29
3828  Danette Bernklau       F50-54     100/478       30:46   10:33     1:05:29
3829  Lisa Wanish            F50-54     101/478       32:27   10:33     1:05:29
3830  Ashley Krumholz        F25-29     201/719       30:07   10:33     1:05:29
3831  George Kerwin          M65-69      42/145       31:54   10:33     1:05:30
3832  Ryan Lutz              M09-10     100/272       29:39   10:33     1:05:30
3833  Raina Gerritts         F19-24     194/550       31:02   10:33     1:05:31
3834  Lucas Craig            M35-39     262/457       32:27   10:33     1:05:31
3835  Jayanth Balu           M11-12     124/271       30:31   10:33     1:05:31
3836  Cambria Gerritts       F19-24     195/550       31:02   10:33     1:05:31
3837  Ryan Betley            M30-34     255/444       32:37   10:33     1:05:32
3838  Michael Dohm           M50-54     165/320       32:21   10:33     1:05:32
3839  Mairee Gerrits         F25-29     202/719       32:37   10:33     1:05:32
3840  Charles Gilbertson     M09-10     101/272       30:38   10:33     1:05:32
3841  Kyle Krebs             M19-24     174/272       31:42   10:33     1:05:32
3842  William Gilbertson     M35-39     263/457       30:38   10:33     1:05:32
3843  Nancy Vang             F30-34     220/766       33:26   10:33     1:05:32
3844  Julie Flynn            F50-54     102/478       30:35   10:33     1:05:33
3845  Nora Lefevre           F09-10      36/288       31:19   10:33     1:05:33
3846  Debra Stoiber          F65-69       7/101       30:48   10:33     1:05:33
3847  Steve Wilda            M50-54     166/320       31:01   10:33     1:05:34
3848  Stephanie Scheibel     F40-44     154/587       32:08   10:33     1:05:34
3849  Anna Mittag            F15-18      80/239       31:04   10:34     1:05:34
3850  Sarah Beilfuss         F35-39     240/825       32:02   10:34     1:05:35
3851  Greg Beilfuss          M35-39     264/457       32:02   10:34     1:05:36
3852  Taryn Freeman          F25-29     203/719       32:50   10:34     1:05:36
3853  Candace Wilke          F45-49     121/481       31:26   10:34     1:05:36
3854  Lindsey Kulbacki       F30-34     221/766       30:27   10:34     1:05:36
3855  Stephanie Bray         F19-24     196/550       32:35   10:34     1:05:36
3856  Acadia Clark           F11-12      62/259       32:00   10:34     1:05:36
3857  Claudia Gonzalez       F40-44     155/587       27:47   10:34     1:05:36
3858  Josh Clark             M30-34     256/444       32:01   10:34     1:05:37
3859  Michelle Eddy          F40-44     156/587       31:38   10:34     1:05:37
3860  Jim Van Hefty          M55-59     157/327       31:05   10:34     1:05:38
3861  Eric Nellis            M35-39     265/457       33:07   10:34     1:05:38
3862  Aaron Scharff          M25-29     257/413       32:05   10:34     1:05:38
3863  Tanner Kubeny          M13-14     102/173       29:26   10:34     1:05:38
3864  Bradley Nellis         M11-12     125/271       33:07   10:34     1:05:38
3865  Abigail Ernst          F19-24     197/550       32:05   10:34     1:05:38
3866  Lilly Kaminski         F11-12      63/259       33:10   10:34     1:05:39
3867  Olivia Tingo           F11-12      64/259       31:17   10:34     1:05:39
3868  Tara Joyce Whipp       F40-44     157/587       31:35   10:34     1:05:39
3869  Nathalie Brien         F40-44     158/587       31:29   10:34     1:05:40
3870  Debbie Leja-Grady      F50-54     103/478       31:36   10:35     1:05:40
3871  Angeles Degroot        F35-39     241/825       31:58   10:35     1:05:40
3872  Alice Roeser           F65-69       8/101       31:29   10:35     1:05:41
3873  Amy Toporski           F50-54     104/478       31:15   10:35     1:05:41
3874  Emily Desalvo          F30-34     222/766       31:35   10:35     1:05:41
3875  Mary Freeman           F45-49     122/481       32:12   10:35     1:05:41
3876  Ginny Jorgensen        F50-54     105/478       31:54   10:35     1:05:42
3877  Maggie Berens          F25-29     204/719       31:24   10:35     1:05:42
3878  Charlotte Pyper        F13-14      42/186       31:30   10:35     1:05:42
3879  Dawn Kerske            F45-49     123/481       31:45   10:35     1:05:42
3880  Cameron Couillard      M11-12     126/271       31:38   10:35     1:05:42
3881  Alyssa Lemke           F25-29     205/719       31:05   10:35     1:05:43
3882  Elaina Baum            F19-24     198/550       31:31   10:35     1:05:43
3883  Bryan Konshak          M30-34     257/444       32:43   10:35     1:05:43
3884  John Boettcher         M40-44     244/442       30:28   10:35     1:05:43
3885  Steve Engel            M65-69      43/145       30:43   10:35     1:05:44
3886  Shelby Hearley         F19-24     199/550       29:16   10:35     1:05:44
3887  Norm Peters            M40-44     245/442       30:23   10:35     1:05:44
3888  Angela Konshak         F30-34     223/766       32:51   10:35     1:05:45
3889  Ava Konshak            F09-10      37/288       32:51   10:35     1:05:45
3890  Tina Wilcox            F35-39     242/825       31:51   10:35     1:05:45
3891  Erin Kasprzycki        F35-39     243/825       32:51   10:35     1:05:45
3892  Amber Baumann          F09-10      38/288       31:33   10:35     1:05:45
3893  Kurt Goehre            M30-34     258/444       32:42   10:35     1:05:46
3894  Andrew Froelich        M25-29     258/413       33:34   10:35     1:05:46
3895  Ivan Cortes            M19-24     175/272       29:45   10:35     1:05:46
3896  Cassie Quirt           F19-24     200/550       32:42   10:36     1:05:46
3897  Jamie Fisher           F35-39     244/825       32:04   10:36     1:05:47
3898  Nicholas Fearing       M15-18     145/183       28:46   10:36     1:05:47
3899  Justine Simons         F25-29     206/719       33:04   10:36     1:05:47
3900  Pamela Lowery          F50-54     106/478       30:40   10:36     1:05:47
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3901  Lauren Williams        F35-39     245/825       31:16   10:36     1:05:47
3902  Terry Magnin           M55-59     158/327       30:52   10:36     1:05:47
3903  Sean Eddy              M45-49     199/376       30:38   10:36     1:05:47
3904  Paul Orstad            M25-29     259/413       33:33   10:36     1:05:47
3905  Brianna Rahmlow        F19-24     201/550       31:34   10:36     1:05:47
3906  Jordan Denoble         F30-34     224/766       30:52   10:36     1:05:47
3907  Randy Kliment          M40-44     246/442       33:37   10:36     1:05:47
3908  Ted Bowers             M60-64      86/212       33:14   10:36     1:05:47
3909  Kelly Oskey            F45-49     124/481       32:12   10:36     1:05:48
3910  Benjamin Strenski      M35-39     266/457       30:53   10:36     1:05:48
3911  Heather Hallett        F35-39     246/825       31:35   10:36     1:05:48
3912  Maria Gamboa           F13-14      43/186       29:52   10:36     1:05:49
3913  Troy Tesch             M35-39     267/457       30:41   10:36     1:05:49
3914  Liam Ledford           M19-24     176/272       30:20   10:36     1:05:50
3915  Alec Baeten            M25-29     260/413       30:37   10:36     1:05:50
3916  Dan Claussen           M40-44     247/442       30:25   10:36     1:05:51
3917  Matt Osowski           M35-39     268/457       32:51   10:36     1:05:51
3918  Lisa Ambrosius         F50-54     107/478       30:38   10:36     1:05:51
3919  Ava Corey              F09-10      39/288       32:27   10:36     1:05:51
3920  Rachael John           F25-29     207/719       32:43   10:36     1:05:52
3921  Michael Brault         M60-64      87/212       30:21   10:36     1:05:52
3922  Cathy Polzin           F50-54     108/478       31:09   10:37     1:05:53
3923  Sophia Dubord          F15-18      81/239       34:30   10:37     1:05:53
3924  Mariah John            F19-24     202/550       32:43   10:37     1:05:53
3925  Jacob Hopp             M15-18     146/183       29:54   10:37     1:05:53
3926  Matteo Nunez           M11-12     127/271       30:16   10:37     1:05:54
3927  Amanda Banker          F35-39     247/825       32:41   10:37     1:05:54
3928  Nik Osol               M35-39     269/457       32:55   10:37     1:05:54
3929  Amy Osol               F30-34     225/766       32:55   10:37     1:05:54
3930  Dennis Leahy           M50-54     167/320       31:00   10:37     1:05:54
3931  Colton Maxwell         M19-24     177/272       31:01   10:37     1:05:55
3932  Joe Wingerter          M40-44     248/442       29:44   10:37     1:05:55
3933  Emily Van Sistine      F19-24     203/550       30:52   10:37     1:05:55
3934  Jody Wagnitz           F45-49     125/481       31:53   10:37     1:05:56
3935  Renee John             F55-59      40/353       32:43   10:37     1:05:56
3936  Naomi Huebner          F11-12      65/259       31:04   10:37     1:05:56
3937  Michael Siakpere       M30-34     259/444       31:45   10:37     1:05:56
3938  Megan Kees             F30-34     226/766       30:40   10:37     1:05:56
3939  John Mooren            M50-54     168/320       31:55   10:37     1:05:56
3940  Raina Hess             F11-12      66/259       29:32   10:37     1:05:57
3941  Dave Hess              M50-54     169/320       29:32   10:37     1:05:57
3942  Christopher Tibbals    M25-29     261/413       31:04   10:37     1:05:57
3943  Max Blasczyk           M19-24     178/272       31:04   10:37     1:05:58
3944  Grace Roberts          F13-14      44/186       30:54   10:37     1:05:58
3945  Mercedes Sanchez       F30-34     227/766       29:56   10:37     1:05:59
3946  Kimberly Tollefson     F30-34     228/766       31:27   10:38     1:05:59
3947  Mary Bain              F55-59      41/353       29:38   10:38     1:06:00
3948  Israel Romero          M19-24     179/272       31:27   10:38     1:06:00
3949  Marcy Voss             F60-64      20/230       31:04   10:38     1:06:00
3950  Alyssa Cormier         F25-29     208/719       32:03   10:38     1:06:00
3951  Tammy Bournival        F30-34     229/766       31:15   10:38     1:06:01
3952  Aubrey Daul            F09-10      40/288       32:53   10:38     1:06:01
3953  Scott Daul             M35-39     270/457       32:52   10:38     1:06:01
3954  Ryan Kinjerski         M25-29     262/413       29:51   10:38     1:06:01
3955  Jennifer Meredith      F40-44     159/587       31:45   10:38     1:06:02
3956  Nolan Wilson           M09-10     102/272       32:40   10:38     1:06:02
3957  Anne Melis             F30-34     230/766       30:58   10:38     1:06:02
3958  Ian Wilson             M40-44     249/442       32:39   10:38     1:06:02
3959  Drew Defere            M13-14     103/173       30:30   10:38     1:06:02
3960  Jana Peteson           F30-34     231/766       30:45   10:38     1:06:03
3961  Ashley Day             F25-29     209/719       29:50   10:38     1:06:03
3962  Melanie Stampfli       F25-29     210/719       29:53   10:38     1:06:03
3963  Sydney Blasczyk        F19-24     204/550       31:04   10:38     1:06:04
3964  Cassandra Ullman       F11-12      67/259       32:51   10:38     1:06:04
3965  Mark Brandt            M50-54     170/320       31:13   10:38     1:06:05
3966  Trisha Spice           F30-34     232/766       31:21   10:38     1:06:05
3967  Wesley Corey           M40-44     250/442       32:26   10:38     1:06:05
3968  Larry Czarnecki        M50-54     171/320       32:35   10:38     1:06:05
3969  Michelle Gorzinski     F40-44     160/587       30:45   10:39     1:06:05
3970  Bob Gustafson          M35-39     271/457       31:03   10:39     1:06:05
3971  Greg Hansen            M50-54     172/320       30:46   10:39     1:06:06
3972  Sarah Czarnecki        F40-44     161/587               10:39     1:06:07
3973  Kevin Grabian          M30-34     260/444       31:00   10:39     1:06:07
3974  McKenzie Johnson       F25-29     211/719       30:30   10:39     1:06:07
3975  Autumn Siudzinski      F25-29     212/719       30:30   10:39     1:06:07
3976  Trista Loritz          F30-34     233/766       30:32   10:39     1:06:07
3977  Jessica Banker         F35-39     248/825       31:29   10:39     1:06:07
3978  Autumn Siudzinski      F25-29     213/719       30:30   10:39     1:06:07
3979  Michelle Abud          F13-14      45/186       30:31   10:39     1:06:07
3980  Sam Vanprice           M01-08       12/64       33:05   10:39     1:06:08
3981  Donny Keppers          M40-44     251/442       30:46   10:39     1:06:08
3982  Cheryl Conley          F40-44     162/587       34:34   10:39     1:06:08
3983  Kaden Vanprice         M13-14     104/173       33:03   10:39     1:06:08
3984  Clare Haden            F35-39     249/825       32:49   10:39     1:06:08
3985  Ron Vanprice           M40-44     252/442       33:04   10:39     1:06:08
3986  Nick Zeamer            M25-29     263/413       31:01   10:39     1:06:09
3987  Brexton Wright         M09-10     103/272       32:56   10:39     1:06:09
3988  Henry Tressler         M09-10     104/272       32:56   10:39     1:06:09
3989  Ashley Romanek         F19-24     205/550       32:46   10:39     1:06:10
3990  Jason Appel            M35-39     272/457       31:39   10:39     1:06:10
3991  Matthew Weller         M60-64      88/212       31:40   10:39     1:06:10
3992  Samantha Dole          F35-39     250/825       31:42   10:39     1:06:10
3993  Brandon Rockstroh      M30-34     261/444       31:40   10:39     1:06:10
3994  Monica Guillen         F11-12      68/259       30:03   10:40     1:06:11
3995  Josh Warren            M35-39     273/457       32:01   10:40     1:06:12
3996  Viktor Grabian         M09-10     105/272       31:00   10:40     1:06:12
3997  Pamela Tomososki       F50-54     109/478       31:52   10:40     1:06:12
3998  Holly Decleene         F30-34     234/766       32:16   10:40     1:06:12
3999  Saffron Grabian        F01-08        3/70       31:01   10:40     1:06:13
4000  Ella Vanprice          F11-12      69/259       33:05   10:40     1:06:13
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4001  Elizabeth Gerrits      F09-10      41/288       32:27   10:40     1:06:15
4002  Christian Albers       M19-24     180/272       30:56   10:40     1:06:15
4003  Lindsay Tafelski       M55-59     159/327       31:33   10:40     1:06:15
4004  Emily Wiese            F19-24     206/550       29:28   10:40     1:06:17
4005  Todd Warnke            M35-39     274/457       32:01   10:40     1:06:17
4006  Jennifer Collins       F30-34     235/766       32:00   10:41     1:06:18
4007  Amy Krueger            F30-34     236/766       32:12   10:41     1:06:18
4008  Dennis Koury           M60-64      89/212       32:02   10:41     1:06:18
4009  Jordan Volkman         M25-29     264/413       31:24   10:41     1:06:19
4010  Sarah Volkman          F25-29     214/719       31:24   10:41     1:06:19
4011  Sarah Coe              F35-39     251/825       30:20   10:41     1:06:19
4012  Megan Steffel          F19-24     207/550       30:01   10:41     1:06:19
4013  Jason Manders          M40-44     253/442       31:26   10:41     1:06:20
4014  Elliot Maufort         M11-12     128/271       30:01   10:41     1:06:21
4015  Colleen Walgurski      F45-49     126/481       30:14   10:41     1:06:21
4016  Skylar Thyrion         F11-12      70/259       32:52   10:41     1:06:21
4017  Michael Poley          M35-39     275/457       32:05   10:41     1:06:21
4018  Amanda Sutter          F35-39     252/825       32:06   10:41     1:06:21
4019  Zachary Witcpalek      M09-10     106/272       33:26   10:41     1:06:22
4020  Tyler Callow           M25-29     265/413       33:08   10:41     1:06:22
4021  Craig Aderhold         M50-54     173/320       31:15   10:41     1:06:22
4022  Myrna Dickinson        F75-79         1/8       31:29   10:41     1:06:23
4023  Aaliyah Alberts        F15-18      82/239       32:02   10:41     1:06:23
4024  Liz Buss               F25-29     215/719       31:46   10:41     1:06:23
4025  Danielle Kudick        F25-29     216/719       30:26   10:42     1:06:24
4026  Dave Stroud            M40-44     254/442       32:23   10:42     1:06:24
4027  Ross Kershek           M30-34     262/444       31:46   10:42     1:06:24
4028  Jaco Lattoni           M13-14     105/173       30:23   10:42     1:06:24
4029  Debra Berg             F45-49     127/481       31:39   10:42     1:06:25
4030  Karen Doerr            F50-54     110/478       31:26   10:42     1:06:25
4031  Laura Hoerth           F35-39     253/825       31:26   10:42     1:06:25
4032  Camie Knorr            F30-34     237/766       31:16   10:42     1:06:25
4033  Brookelyn Baseman      F13-14      46/186       35:54   10:42     1:06:26
4034  Kyle Reif              M25-29     266/413       32:05   10:42     1:06:26
4035  Bruce Mattison         M45-49     200/376       29:53   10:42     1:06:26
4036  Rebecca Hansen         F35-39     254/825       31:27   10:42     1:06:26
4037  Taylor Grant           F25-29     217/719       30:45   10:42     1:06:26
4038  Amanda Alberts         F40-44     163/587       32:01   10:42     1:06:26
4039  Connie Davister        F30-34     238/766       30:43   10:42     1:06:27
4040  Jordan Thompson        M09-10     107/272       32:06   10:42     1:06:27
4041  Reggie Thompson        M35-39     276/457       32:06   10:42     1:06:27
4042  Lucy Fenzl             F50-54     111/478       30:59   10:42     1:06:28
4043  Hannah Cross           F19-24     208/550       30:44   10:42     1:06:28
4044  Rohit Ullal            M35-39     277/457       30:32   10:42     1:06:28
4045  Nick Trepanier         M09-10     108/272       32:33   10:42     1:06:28
4046  Doug Graves            M35-39     278/457       29:23   10:42     1:06:28
4047  Daniel Valukas         M30-34     263/444       30:19   10:42     1:06:28
4048  Holly Pesch            F09-10      42/288       30:55   10:42     1:06:28
4049  Carissa Trepanier      F19-24     209/550       32:33   10:42     1:06:28
4050  Bridgette Salazar      F25-29     218/719       32:05   10:42     1:06:29
4051  Jacob Kane             M19-24     181/272       36:24   10:42     1:06:29
4052  Kathie Vanprice        F40-44     164/587       33:05   10:43     1:06:30
4053  Kimberlee Capelle      F25-29     219/719       30:46   10:43     1:06:30
4054  Alan Cheslock          M35-39     279/457       32:14   10:43     1:06:30
4055  Maisen Porath          M11-12     129/271       30:50   10:43     1:06:31
4056  Tammy Verheyen         F50-54     112/478       30:34   10:43     1:06:32
4057  Jamie Bayer            F45-49     128/481       30:16   10:43     1:06:32
4058  Ashley Verheyen        F25-29     220/719       30:34   10:43     1:06:33
4059  Jason Bardwell         M40-44     255/442       31:50   10:43     1:06:33
4060  Eric Schott            M45-49     201/376       31:00   10:43     1:06:33
4061  Sahith Rimmalapudi     M11-12     130/271       31:10   10:43     1:06:33
4062  Mackenzie Finger       F13-14      47/186       31:40   10:43     1:06:34
4063  Amber Connor           F30-34     239/766       31:46   10:43     1:06:34
4064  Sandra Smidle          F40-44     165/587       32:22   10:43     1:06:35
4065  Jacqueline Lipburger   F25-29     221/719       31:51   10:43     1:06:35
4066  James O'Neil           M50-54     174/320       33:09   10:43     1:06:35
4067  Molly O'Neil           F19-24     210/550       33:08   10:43     1:06:35
4068  Mara Rintamaki         F35-39     255/825       32:34   10:44     1:06:36
4069  Julie Loker            F55-59      42/353       32:11   10:44     1:06:37
4070  Steven Thilmony        M45-49     202/376       32:18   10:44     1:06:37
4071  Sally Carter           F35-39     256/825       31:23   10:44     1:06:37
4072  Jay Schiefelbein       M35-39     280/457       32:19   10:44     1:06:38
4073  Richard Smith          M60-64      90/212       30:54   10:44     1:06:39
4074  Jessie Bushmaker       F30-34     240/766       32:29   10:44     1:06:39
4075  Kevin Rosengren        M40-44     256/442       31:40   10:44     1:06:40
4076  Cathy Vosters          F35-39     257/825       31:49   10:44     1:06:40
4077  Andrew Witcpalek       M35-39     281/457       33:25   10:44     1:06:40
4078  Fabian Ramirez         M40-44     257/442       30:41   10:44     1:06:41
4079  Rebecca Asmus          F35-39     258/825       32:41   10:44     1:06:41
4080  Greg Metzler           M30-34     264/444               10:44     1:06:42
4081  George Wiesner         M55-59     160/327       30:11   10:44     1:06:42
4082  Maureen Pesch          F50-54     113/478       30:55   10:44     1:06:42
4083  Timothy Retzlaff       M45-49     203/376       29:21   10:44     1:06:42
4084  Madilyn Bevins         F11-12      71/259       30:08   10:45     1:06:42
4085  Paul Zellner           M55-59     161/327       33:13   10:45     1:06:42
4086  Elise Manders          F35-39     259/825       30:20   10:45     1:06:43
4087  Renee Husman           F30-34     241/766       31:35   10:45     1:06:43
4088  Brody Lambert          M11-12     131/271       30:15   10:45     1:06:43
4089  Michael Hanson         M19-24     182/272       32:32   10:45     1:06:43
4090  Brian Sengstock        M50-54     175/320       31:34   10:45     1:06:43
4091  Heather Early          F25-29     222/719       33:12   10:45     1:06:43
4092  Harold Anderson        M50-54     176/320       31:57   10:45     1:06:43
4093  Dan Zmek               M60-64      91/212       31:22   10:45     1:06:44
4094  Tori Schuurmans        F25-29     223/719       31:37   10:45     1:06:44
4095  Deegan Lambert         M01-08       13/64       30:15   10:45     1:06:44
4096  Justin Hronek          M25-29     267/413       33:41   10:45     1:06:44
4097  Emily Epstein          F45-49     129/481       31:18   10:45     1:06:45
4098  Kate Mondloch          F25-29     224/719       31:35   10:45     1:06:46
4099  Maureen Wouters        F40-44     166/587       32:30   10:45     1:06:46
4100  Peter Gapinski         M65-69      44/145       32:27   10:45     1:06:47
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4101  Angie Sellen           F25-29     225/719       30:24   10:45     1:06:47
4102  Gabriella Kozicki      F09-10      43/288       31:25   10:45     1:06:47
4103  Ashley Paitl           F30-34     242/766       31:44   10:45     1:06:48
4104  Kurt Fecteau           M30-34     265/444       30:29   10:45     1:06:48
4105  Javier Sepulveda       M35-39     282/457       31:28   10:46     1:06:48
4106  Amber Slaby            F25-29     226/719       32:33   10:46     1:06:49
4107  Donald Sallenbach      M55-59     162/327       33:42   10:46     1:06:49
4108  Stephanie Wilber       F30-34     243/766       31:03   10:46     1:06:49
4109  Francis Osorno         M50-54     177/320       31:40   10:46     1:06:49
4110  Jose Lopez             M30-34     266/444       31:28   10:46     1:06:49
4111  Steve Bretzman         M50-54     178/320       30:41   10:46     1:06:49
4112  Jason Richmond         M35-39     283/457       30:02   10:46     1:06:50
4113  Lee Bochanyin          M30-34     267/444       35:01   10:46     1:06:50
4114  Katee Bastianello      F30-34     244/766       32:11   10:46     1:06:51
4115  Margie Hempel          F65-69       9/101       33:25   10:46     1:06:51
4116  Isaac Young            M11-12     132/271       31:49   10:46     1:06:51
4117  Lisa Pope              F50-54     114/478       30:32   10:46     1:06:51
4118  Erica Bastianello      F30-34     245/766       32:12   10:46     1:06:51
4119  Samuel Young           M11-12     133/271       31:50   10:46     1:06:51
4120  Heather Hintz          F30-34     246/766       29:20   10:46     1:06:51
4121  Marvin Wilquet         M60-64      92/212       31:49   10:46     1:06:51
4122  Angela Vandermause     F35-39     260/825       32:37   10:46     1:06:51
4123  Tory Homme             F35-39     261/825       32:22   10:46     1:06:52
4124  Audrey Loritz          F09-10      44/288       33:08   10:46     1:06:52
4125  Jeremy Piesler         M30-34     268/444       33:37   10:46     1:06:52
4126  Connie Clein           F60-64      21/230       31:55   10:46     1:06:52
4127  Sheena Frydrych        F30-34     247/766       31:08   10:46     1:06:52
4128  Ella Bradley           F11-12      72/259       33:05   10:46     1:06:52
4129  Jeff Loritz            M40-44     258/442       33:08   10:46     1:06:52
4130  Jolene Stremkowski     F35-39     262/825       33:10   10:46     1:06:53
4131  Kayla Pacocha          F25-29     227/719       33:10   10:46     1:06:53
4132  Ashley Jorgenson       F19-24     211/550       32:47   10:46     1:06:53
4133  Brooke McKelvey        F19-24     212/550       32:47   10:46     1:06:54
4134  Chris Eckerman         M19-24     183/272       29:46   10:46     1:06:54
4135  Lauren Sipple          F19-24     213/550       29:46   10:46     1:06:54
4136  Ashley Shandonay       F30-34     248/766       32:10   10:46     1:06:54
4137  Mallory Eisenreich     F11-12      73/259       31:35   10:46     1:06:54
4138  Emilee Strong          F19-24     214/550       31:47   10:46     1:06:54
4139  Maggie Paul            F30-34     249/766       32:59   10:47     1:06:57
4140  Clayton Kelsey         M35-39     284/457       32:45   10:47     1:06:57
4141  Brittany Schnobrich    F25-29     228/719       31:32   10:47     1:06:57
4142  Pamela Kelsey          F35-39     263/825       32:45   10:47     1:06:57
4143  Doug Marsh             M60-64      93/212       31:12   10:47     1:06:57
4144  Jessica Shimon         F25-29     229/719       33:11   10:47     1:06:58
4145  Joel Kiernan           M15-18     147/183       28:00   10:47     1:06:58
4146  Wyatt Reinhard         M11-12     134/271       32:19   10:47     1:06:58
4147  Jason Reinhard         M35-39     285/457       32:19   10:47     1:06:58
4148  Benjamin Reich         M25-29     268/413       31:03   10:47     1:06:58
4149  Anna Brien             F30-34     250/766       31:32   10:47     1:06:59
4150  Kaylee Geiger          F19-24     215/550       32:01   10:47     1:06:59
4151  Trisha Gegare          F30-34     251/766       31:32   10:47     1:07:00
4152  Jeff Jarock            M45-49     204/376       32:44   10:47     1:07:01
4153  David Zellner          M45-49     205/376       31:58   10:48     1:07:01
4154  Amy Linsmeyer          F40-44     167/587       32:51   10:48     1:07:02
4155  Dale Lenss             M65-69      45/145       32:05   10:48     1:07:02
4156  Michael Platz          M40-44     259/442       31:43   10:48     1:07:02
4157  Ashley Krahn           F09-10      45/288       32:31   10:48     1:07:03
4158  Jessica Alcorn         F35-39     264/825       30:21   10:48     1:07:03
4159  Kyle Wagner            M45-49     206/376       32:20   10:48     1:07:03
4160  Kris A. Adams          F45-49     130/481       31:50   10:48     1:07:03
4161  Sophie Goska           F13-14      48/186       31:08   10:48     1:07:04
4162  Carissa Kimber         F25-29     230/719       30:27   10:48     1:07:04
4163  Tracy Gallagher        F45-49     131/481       32:23   10:48     1:07:04
4164  Morgan Thompson        M19-24     184/272       31:10   10:48     1:07:04
4165  Dylan Van Ermen        M11-12     135/271       30:20   10:48     1:07:05
4166  Cody Boeck             M25-29     269/413       32:44   10:48     1:07:06
4167  Maria Anderson         F25-29     231/719       32:43   10:48     1:07:06
4168  Timothy Kinney         M50-54     179/320       32:20   10:49     1:07:08
4169  Niki Petit             F40-44     168/587       32:10   10:49     1:07:08
4170  Robert Reich           M50-54     180/320       33:26   10:49     1:07:08
4171  Sara Wesoloski         F30-34     252/766       31:30   10:49     1:07:08
4172  Angela Lasecki         F30-34     253/766       32:15   10:49     1:07:09
4173  Steve Riske            M45-49     207/376       30:09   10:49     1:07:09
4174  Marlene Sinclair       F60-64      22/230       31:55   10:49     1:07:11
4175  Joe Gerczak            M55-59     163/327       31:37   10:49     1:07:11
4176  Alissa Drewieske       F35-39     265/825       31:41   10:49     1:07:11
4177  Susan Bouressa         F45-49     132/481       31:38   10:49     1:07:12
4178  Diane Ross             F50-54     115/478       31:15   10:49     1:07:12
4179  Jeff G. Treml          M55-59     164/327       31:14   10:49     1:07:12
4180  Patrick Fearing        M50-54     181/320       29:39   10:49     1:07:12
4181  Ellie Fadness          F19-24     216/550       32:18   10:49     1:07:13
4182  Mark Brumlic           M55-59     165/327       32:31   10:49     1:07:13
4183  Holly Bree             F25-29     232/719       32:55   10:50     1:07:13
4184  Callista Cain          F15-18      83/239       31:46   10:50     1:07:13
4185  Connie Meek            F70-74        2/41       32:13   10:50     1:07:14
4186  Abigail Bradley        F09-10      46/288       33:04   10:50     1:07:14
4187  Bridgett Starr         F35-39     266/825       33:10   10:50     1:07:15
4188  Vickie Blachowiak      F45-49     133/481       32:49   10:50     1:07:15
4189  David Will             M60-64      94/212       32:07   10:50     1:07:15
4190  Shannon Cross          F19-24     217/550       30:45   10:50     1:07:16
4191  Sarah Hammen           F19-24     218/550       31:45   10:50     1:07:17
4192  Amanda Neumeier-Kist   F35-39     267/825       31:52   10:50     1:07:17
4193  Lawrence Barton        M55-59     166/327       32:04   10:50     1:07:17
4194  Brian Kist             M40-44     260/442       31:52   10:50     1:07:17
4195  Tracy Schott           F30-34     254/766       33:00   10:50     1:07:18
4196  Rachel Tasch           F30-34     255/766       33:12   10:50     1:07:18
4197  Lisa Herrmann          F25-29     233/719       33:12   10:50     1:07:19
4198  Liz Hebbe              F40-44     169/587       33:41   10:50     1:07:19
4199  Allison Callahan       F25-29     234/719       32:03   10:50     1:07:19
4200  Debra Sanchez          F45-49     134/481       30:31   10:50     1:07:19
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4201  Rob Worachek           M45-49     208/376       32:51   10:51     1:07:21
4202  Carrie Bender          F40-44     170/587       32:32   10:51     1:07:21
4203  Benjamin Deitz         M19-24     185/272       31:03   10:51     1:07:21
4204  Sally Paul             F25-29     235/719       32:50   10:51     1:07:22
4205  Justin Wetzel          M25-29     270/413       30:51   10:51     1:07:22
4206  Nathan Arnold          M25-29     271/413       32:49   10:51     1:07:22
4207  Faith Daumler          F40-44     171/587       32:28   10:51     1:07:22
4208  Emma Osborn            F19-24     219/550       32:59   10:51     1:07:22
4209  Stacy Tuma             F19-24     220/550       31:55   10:51     1:07:23
4210  Kaye Carter            F45-49     135/481       31:06   10:51     1:07:23
4211  Laura Kuehl            F19-24     221/550       34:25   10:51     1:07:24
4212  Stacey Dercks          F35-39     268/825       31:52   10:51     1:07:24
4213  Dawn White             F50-54     116/478       31:22   10:51     1:07:24
4214  Chelsi Kuffel          F25-29     236/719       32:34   10:51     1:07:24
4215  Rob Farmer             M35-39     286/457       30:56   10:51     1:07:25
4216  Tia Lawrence           F40-44     172/587       32:37   10:51     1:07:25
4217  Eli Bieker             M11-12     136/271       32:07   10:51     1:07:25
4218  James Micke            M40-44     261/442       30:36   10:51     1:07:25
4219  Lee D'Anna             F55-59      43/353       32:05   10:52     1:07:28
4220  Haleigh Thorson        F25-29     237/719       33:22   10:52     1:07:28
4221  Calvin Dewey           M09-10     109/272       32:01   10:52     1:07:28
4222  Matt Hettmann          M30-34     269/444       31:26   10:52     1:07:28
4223  Jeanne Nault           F50-54     117/478       31:57   10:52     1:07:29
4224  John Gering            M45-49     209/376       29:57   10:52     1:07:30
4225  Cortney Gerbers        F30-34     256/766       32:01   10:52     1:07:31
4226  Steve Nesmith          M55-59     167/327       31:07   10:52     1:07:31
4227  J. Blair Ward          M50-54     182/320       29:33   10:52     1:07:31
4228  Tim Duescher           M40-44     262/442       33:54   10:52     1:07:31
4229  Melissa Sorensen       F35-39     269/825       31:11   10:52     1:07:31
4230  Norbert Milquet        M40-44     263/442       32:26   10:52     1:07:31
4231  Sue Gitzlaff           F60-64      23/230       31:18   10:52     1:07:32
4232  Dylan De Valk          M19-24     186/272       29:14   10:53     1:07:32
4233  Justin Wolff           M30-34     270/444       31:05   10:53     1:07:32
4234  Macy Burrack           F09-10      47/288       33:35   10:53     1:07:33
4235  Gordon Trowers         M11-12     137/271       31:35   10:53     1:07:33
4236  McKenah Kloes          F13-14      49/186       33:04   10:53     1:07:34
4237  Melissa Bader          F25-29     238/719       31:59   10:53     1:07:34
4238  Heidi Thomas           F40-44     173/587       31:42   10:53     1:07:35
4239  Amanda Belongia        F30-34     257/766       32:16   10:53     1:07:35
4240  Nathan Polcyn          M25-29     272/413       31:27   10:53     1:07:37
4241  Brock Van De Ven       M35-39     287/457       31:47   10:53     1:07:37
4242  Kalie Hendricks        F25-29     239/719       31:27   10:53     1:07:38
4243  Alexis Szarkowitz      F19-24     222/550       36:03   10:54     1:07:38
4244  Jennifer Siudzinski    F40-44     174/587       31:15   10:54     1:07:39
4245  Stephany Massart       F13-14      50/186       32:23   10:54     1:07:39
4246  Dominic Putala         M19-24     187/272       31:43   10:54     1:07:39
4247  Peggy Crabb            F60-64      24/230       33:02   10:54     1:07:40
4248  Brendon Peterson       M13-14     106/173       33:08   10:54     1:07:40
4249  Jane Lowe              F25-29     240/719       31:19   10:54     1:07:40
4250  Stephanie Weber        F25-29     241/719       35:35   10:54     1:07:40
4251  Elman Arauz Rodriguez  M30-34     271/444       31:41   10:54     1:07:42
4252  Jordyn Defrance        F19-24     223/550       33:45   10:54     1:07:42
4253  Chris Morozov          F45-49     136/481       32:17   10:54     1:07:42
4254  Anna Hastings          F19-24     224/550       33:45   10:54     1:07:42
4255  Craig Abrams           M50-54     183/320       34:24   10:54     1:07:42
4256  Kylie Jensen           F09-10      48/288       31:37   10:54     1:07:42
4257  Candace Lent           F19-24     225/550       33:45   10:54     1:07:43
4258  Maria Morozov          F01-08        4/70       32:17   10:54     1:07:43
4259  Jennifer Mleziva       F25-29     242/719       31:25   10:54     1:07:43
4260  Ingrid Hansen          F15-18      84/239       32:06   10:54     1:07:43
4261  Alexandra Brown        F13-14      51/186       33:03   10:54     1:07:43
4262  Joann Bartolameolli    F45-49     137/481       33:10   10:54     1:07:43
4263  Kay Gross              F50-54     118/478       32:35   10:54     1:07:44
4264  Steve Wall             M45-49     210/376       32:28   10:54     1:07:44
4265  Katie Wall             F40-44     175/587       32:28   10:54     1:07:44
4266  Jeff Gross             M50-54     184/320       32:35   10:54     1:07:44
4267  Sam Sharp              M11-12     138/271       33:03   10:54     1:07:44
4268  Elizabeth Nardi        F19-24     226/550       33:12   10:54     1:07:44
4269  Sarah Hockers-Schmoll  F40-44     176/587       31:07   10:55     1:07:44
4270  Jesse Sharp            M50-54     185/320       33:02   10:55     1:07:45
4271  Roger Bushman          M25-29     273/413       30:13   10:55     1:07:45
4272  Rand Seibold           M60-64      95/212       30:16   10:55     1:07:45
4273  Cheryl Treague         F35-39     270/825       31:24   10:55     1:07:45
4274  Janis Brady            F25-29     243/719       32:47   10:55     1:07:46
4275  Tyla McMullen          F30-34     258/766       31:41   10:55     1:07:46
4276  Shane McMullen         M30-34     272/444       31:41   10:55     1:07:46
4277  Matthew Giguere        M25-29     274/413       29:28   10:55     1:07:47
4278  Ann Legrave            F50-54     119/478       32:52   10:55     1:07:47
4279  Olyvia Kuchta          F19-24     227/550       32:44   10:55     1:07:47
4280  Carrie Babiash         F35-39     271/825       33:55   10:55     1:07:47
4281  Jamie Klinksick        F30-34     259/766       31:06   10:55     1:07:47
4282  Josh Martens           M35-39     288/457       31:15   10:55     1:07:47
4283  Adam Clayton           M40-44     264/442       28:54   10:55     1:07:49
4284  Alex Degrave           M11-12     139/271       30:38   10:55     1:07:50
4285  Steve Westenberg       M50-54     186/320       33:45   10:55     1:07:50
4286  Kathy Adams            F55-59      44/353       33:01   10:56     1:07:52
4287  Donald Daul            M40-44     265/442       31:32   10:56     1:07:52
4288  Kayla Dewane           F19-24     228/550       32:50   10:56     1:07:54
4289  Alison Lemkuil         F19-24     229/550       32:20   10:56     1:07:54
4290  Jack Lemkuil           M19-24     188/272       32:20   10:56     1:07:54
4291  Jonathan Salentine     M09-10     110/272       32:39   10:56     1:07:54
4292  Jeremy Salentine       M40-44     266/442       32:39   10:56     1:07:54
4293  Jessica Brittnacher    F30-34     260/766       32:36   10:56     1:07:55
4294  Benjamin Schneidewind  M09-10     111/272       33:10   10:56     1:07:55
4295  Edward Shank           M40-44     267/442       29:45   10:56     1:07:55
4296  Anthony Beaster        M09-10     112/272       32:41   10:56     1:07:55
4297  Cayden Depas           M11-12     140/271       33:31   10:56     1:07:55
4298  Melanie Bergquist      F35-39     272/825       31:08   10:56     1:07:56
4299  Michael Younger        M55-59     168/327       34:07   10:56     1:07:56
4300  Melissa Mrotek         F35-39     273/825       31:55   10:56     1:07:56
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4301  Ella Tarkowski         F09-10      49/288       31:38   10:56     1:07:56
4302  Jeff Tebon             M45-49     211/376       32:47   10:56     1:07:56
4303  Chloe Tebon            F09-10      50/288       32:47   10:56     1:07:56
4304  Rachel Welter          F15-18      85/239       32:06   10:56     1:07:56
4305  Brian Mitsch           M30-34     273/444       32:15   10:56     1:07:57
4306  Molly Vandervest       F30-34     261/766       32:16   10:57     1:07:57
4307  Barb Rahmlow           F40-44     177/587       31:34   10:57     1:07:57
4308  Peggy Chevalier        F35-39     274/825       31:49   10:57     1:07:58
4309  Annye Graff            F35-39     275/825       32:39   10:57     1:07:58
4310  Glenn Tarkowski        M65-69      46/145       31:37   10:57     1:07:58
4311  Maddox Levknecht       M11-12     141/271       34:06   10:57     1:07:58
4312  Michael Baum           M50-54     187/320       31:45   10:57     1:07:58
4313  Cameron Ducat          M13-14     107/173       31:34   10:57     1:07:59
4314  James Jerzak           M60-64      96/212       32:07   10:57     1:07:59
4315  John Ringlien          M55-59     169/327       32:14   10:57     1:07:59
4316  Trisha Boldt           F25-29     244/719       32:21   10:57     1:07:59
4317  David Lippert          M50-54     188/320       33:36   10:57     1:08:00
4318  Erin Fisher            F19-24     230/550       31:00   10:57     1:08:01
4319  Robert Stevens         M55-59     170/327       31:35   10:57     1:08:01
4320  Katie Rettler          F35-39     276/825       31:29   10:57     1:08:01
4321  Luke Peterson          M19-24     189/272       32:29   10:57     1:08:02
4322  Paul Goska             M50-54     189/320       32:33   10:57     1:08:02
4323  Kaitlin Zavada         F19-24     231/550       31:31   10:57     1:08:02
4324  Brigid Eisenreich      F09-10      51/288       32:44   10:58     1:08:04
4325  Matt Rose              M30-34     274/444       30:32   10:58     1:08:04
4326  Bob Harrington         M50-54     190/320       31:18   10:58     1:08:04
4327  Connor Shaw            M11-12     142/271       31:00   10:58     1:08:05
4328  Kaden Brown            M09-10     113/272       33:05   10:58     1:08:05
4329  Max Mercury Christenso M13-14     108/173       30:14   10:58     1:08:05
4330  Lee Ambrosius          M40-44     268/442       31:14   10:58     1:08:05
4331  Jenny Francies         F45-49     138/481       32:48   10:58     1:08:05
4332  Andrew Naylor          M35-39     289/457       31:08   10:58     1:08:06
4333  Paul Klinkhammer       M25-29     275/413       33:07   10:58     1:08:06
4334  Jessica Morelock       F25-29     245/719       31:40   10:58     1:08:06
4335  Kendra Lamer           F19-24     232/550       31:40   10:58     1:08:06
4336  Susan Knaus            F25-29     246/719       32:28   10:58     1:08:06
4337  Peg Hahn               F65-69      10/101       33:08   10:58     1:08:07
4338  Nicholas Long          M35-39     290/457       31:29   10:58     1:08:07
4339  Wendy Helliganthal     F30-34     262/766       33:08   10:58     1:08:07
4340  Matthew Froze          M15-18     148/183       28:22   10:58     1:08:08
4341  Gail Butrymowicz       F50-54     120/478       32:22   10:58     1:08:08
4342  Brysen Vang            M11-12     143/271       32:20   10:58     1:08:08
4343  April Thurow           F35-39     277/825       33:50   10:58     1:08:09
4344  Matthew Klansky        M19-24     190/272       34:28   10:58     1:08:09
4345  Kathy Perz             F40-44     178/587       31:01   10:58     1:08:09
4346  Jeffrey Perz           M40-44     269/442       31:01   10:59     1:08:09
4347  Katie Peeters          F19-24     233/550       31:26   10:59     1:08:09
4348  Germaine Nunn          M35-39     291/457       30:52   10:59     1:08:09
4349  Leah Klansky           F15-18      86/239       34:29   10:59     1:08:09
4350  Tess Botsford          F19-24     234/550       32:25   10:59     1:08:10
4351  Ciara Herman           F19-24     235/550       31:20   10:59     1:08:12
4352  Adam Probst            M25-29     276/413       34:10   10:59     1:08:12
4353  Cortney Lindquist      F30-34     263/766       34:10   10:59     1:08:13
4354  Silas Williams         M09-10     114/272       34:06   10:59     1:08:13
4355  Katie Ross             F25-29     247/719       31:46   10:59     1:08:14
4356  Tiffany Martin         F30-34     264/766       31:46   10:59     1:08:15
4357  Brayden Puyleart       M01-08       14/64       32:46   10:59     1:08:15
4358  Janessa Piontek        F19-24     236/550       31:31   10:59     1:08:15
4359  Don Tatum              M50-54     191/320       28:38   10:59     1:08:15
4360  Nicole Kuglitsch       F30-34     265/766       34:07   10:59     1:08:15
4361  Griffin Vandenbush     M01-08       15/64       33:22   10:59     1:08:15
4362  Brittany Schaden       F25-29     248/719       31:54   10:59     1:08:15
4363  Griffin Wehausen       M01-08       16/64       34:28   10:59     1:08:15
4364  Jack Anderson          M60-64      97/212       30:11   11:00     1:08:15
4365  Steve Wehausen         M35-39     292/457       34:28   11:00     1:08:15
4366  Hannah Ludemann        F11-12      74/259       33:37   11:00     1:08:15
4367  Dinakaran Ramadass     M30-34     275/444       33:15   11:00     1:08:15
4368  Regan Kust             F35-39     278/825       33:12   11:00     1:08:16
4369  Dan Puyleart           M35-39     293/457       32:45   11:00     1:08:16
4370  Kyndra Staidl          F11-12      75/259       33:37   11:00     1:08:16
4371  Heather Bloch          F30-34     266/766       33:13   11:00     1:08:16
4372  Jared Schmidt          M35-39     294/457       30:16   11:00     1:08:16
4373  Laura Grovogel         F30-34     267/766       33:12   11:00     1:08:16
4374  Philip Kostka          M19-24     191/272       33:23   11:00     1:08:17
4375  John Gardiner          M55-59     171/327       32:05   11:00     1:08:17
4376  Lilly Hagerstrom       F11-12      76/259       31:48   11:00     1:08:18
4377  Lynn Carney            F55-59      45/353       31:42   11:00     1:08:18
4378  Brittany Zeske         F25-29     249/719       32:04   11:00     1:08:18
4379  Jennifer Lemery        F30-34     268/766       30:52   11:00     1:08:18
4380  Jordan Karwedsky       F30-34     269/766       30:55   11:00     1:08:19
4381  Lauren Yindra          F15-18      87/239       31:39   11:00     1:08:20
4382  Ruby Munoz             F09-10      52/288       30:53   11:00     1:08:20
4383  Karl Chervenka         M55-59     172/327       30:53   11:00     1:08:21
4384  Lydia Byers            F11-12      77/259       32:50   11:00     1:08:21
4385  Gerardo Munoz          M35-39     295/457       30:53   11:00     1:08:21
4386  Michael Lyons          M65-69      47/145       32:42   11:00     1:08:21
4387  Sakara Kunya           F19-24     237/550       33:09   11:00     1:08:21
4388  Kim Burkhardt          F40-44     179/587       31:16   11:00     1:08:22
4389  Patrick Edlbeck        M55-59     173/327       31:26   11:01     1:08:22
4390  Chad Roffers           M40-44     270/442       34:05   11:01     1:08:22
4391  Glenn Gardipee         M65-69      48/145               11:01     1:08:22
4392  Ashley Swanson         F30-34     270/766       31:59   11:01     1:08:22
4393  Lauren Edlbeck         F19-24     238/550       31:27   11:01     1:08:22
4394  Beth Ryder             F50-54     121/478       32:23   11:01     1:08:23
4395  Karly Murphy           F15-18      88/239       34:22   11:01     1:08:23
4396  Molly Trochta          F19-24     239/550       33:00   11:01     1:08:24
4397  Hannah Picel           F19-24     240/550       33:45   11:01     1:08:24
4398  Troy Basten            M19-24     192/272       31:03   11:01     1:08:24
4399  Mike Neville           M40-44     271/442       29:25   11:01     1:08:25
4400  Eric Cherney           M30-34     276/444       32:48   11:01     1:08:25
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4401  Justin Schutt          M19-24     193/272       31:17   11:01     1:08:25
4402  Justine Kiel           F25-29     250/719       33:27   11:01     1:08:25
4403  Megan Garvey           F19-24     241/550       32:57   11:01     1:08:25
4404  Brooke Neville         F40-44     180/587       29:25   11:01     1:08:25
4405  Michael Georgia        M30-34     277/444       30:38   11:01     1:08:25
4406  Robert Sherman         M55-59     174/327       31:31   11:01     1:08:26
4407  Justin Bunker          M30-34     278/444       32:53   11:01     1:08:26
4408  Dan Verhagen           M19-24     194/272       32:57   11:01     1:08:26
4409  Samantha Kahlscheuer   F25-29     251/719       34:10   11:01     1:08:26
4410  Joel Bournival         M30-34     279/444       32:13   11:01     1:08:26
4411  Layla Lindahl          F11-12      78/259       32:12   11:01     1:08:27
4412  Mike Zavada            M45-49     212/376       31:30   11:01     1:08:27
4413  Brody Zeinert          M11-12     144/271       32:38   11:01     1:08:27
4414  Denise Nissen          F45-49     139/481       32:50   11:01     1:08:27
4415  Zachary McAllister     M19-24     195/272       32:49   11:01     1:08:27
4416  Bekki Weinke           F40-44     181/587       34:19   11:01     1:08:28
4417  Larissa Martinez       F19-24     242/550       32:45   11:01     1:08:28
4418  Luke Sohns             M30-34     280/444       34:14   11:01     1:08:28
4419  Maria Krebs            F19-24     243/550       33:11   11:01     1:08:28
4420  Robert MacNeil         M45-49     213/376       31:01   11:02     1:08:28
4421  Austin Miloszewicz     M25-29     277/413       33:06   11:02     1:08:28
4422  Deanne Wilinski        F50-54     122/478       32:50   11:02     1:08:30
4423  Amanda Kriescher       F35-39     279/825       34:39   11:02     1:08:31
4424  Jim Garsow             M45-49     214/376       31:24   11:02     1:08:32
4425  Shaun Nick             M35-39     296/457       33:51   11:02     1:08:32
4426  Jen Robertson          F35-39     280/825       33:52   11:02     1:08:32
4427  Katrina Frank          F45-49     140/481       33:07   11:02     1:08:32
4428  Matthew Streckenbach   M30-34     281/444       30:15   11:02     1:08:32
4429  Kelly Lipp             F35-39     281/825       32:03   11:02     1:08:32
4430  Whitney Nelson         F25-29     252/719       32:14   11:02     1:08:33
4431  Denise Dauplaise       F45-49     141/481       32:44   11:02     1:08:33
4432  Dan Vandenbush         M60-64      98/212       33:22   11:02     1:08:33
4433  Judy Roth              F60-64      25/230       31:51   11:03     1:08:34
4434  Travis Basten          M19-24     196/272       31:05   11:03     1:08:35
4435  Mark Schmidt           M50-54     192/320       30:51   11:03     1:08:35
4436  Dan Wetzel             M40-44     272/442       33:55   11:03     1:08:35
4437  Grace Buchanan         F15-18      89/239       32:15   11:03     1:08:35
4438  Jennifer Grota         F45-49     142/481       33:17   11:03     1:08:35
4439  Samuel Murphy          M11-12     145/271       32:21   11:03     1:08:37
4440  Dawn Kirchner          F45-49     143/481       32:24   11:03     1:08:38
4441  Jessica Demeuse        F19-24     244/550       33:02   11:03     1:08:38
4442  Jamie Hunter           F19-24     245/550       32:07   11:03     1:08:38
4443  Jennifer Anacker       F25-29     253/719       33:02   11:03     1:08:38
4444  Rod Izzard             M55-59     175/327       30:50   11:03     1:08:38
4445  Jennifer Renon         F19-24     246/550       32:38   11:03     1:08:38
4446  Marek Kedzierski       M45-49     215/376       32:58   11:03     1:08:39
4447  Rachel Pocquette       F19-24     247/550       34:18   11:03     1:08:39
4448  Rayna Dubord           F11-12      79/259       34:31   11:03     1:08:39
4449  Dana Kohlbeck          F35-39     282/825       32:36   11:03     1:08:39
4450  Caleb Lewis            M09-10     115/272       34:09   11:04     1:08:40
4451  Katelyn Erath          F15-18      90/239       33:54   11:04     1:08:41
4452  Katie Gardner          F40-44     182/587       34:43   11:04     1:08:42
4453  Sarah Rosin            F35-39     283/825       33:19   11:04     1:08:42
4454  Travis Gardner         M40-44     273/442       34:44   11:04     1:08:43
4455  Rachaele Petersen      F30-34     271/766       33:11   11:04     1:08:43
4456  Blaine Krentz          M55-59     176/327       34:15   11:04     1:08:43
4457  Tyler Neveau           M13-14     109/173       33:00   11:04     1:08:43
4458  Kysa Walter            F30-34     272/766       33:09   11:04     1:08:43
4459  Mikayla Neveau         F15-18      91/239       33:01   11:04     1:08:43
4460  Rebecca Roberts        F19-24     248/550       33:53   11:04     1:08:44
4461  Jocelyn Dunks          F30-34     273/766       33:45   11:04     1:08:45
4462  Dana Baumgart          F35-39     284/825       32:50   11:04     1:08:45
4463  Ella Marach            F01-08        5/70       32:35   11:04     1:08:46
4464  Lauren Tonies          F35-39     285/825       32:50   11:04     1:08:46
4465  Joan Suits             F60-64      26/230       31:59   11:04     1:08:46
4466  Erin Mulleady          F25-29     254/719       32:38   11:04     1:08:46
4467  Wendy Marach           F40-44     183/587       32:35   11:04     1:08:46
4468  Theresa Smith          F40-44     184/587       34:42   11:04     1:08:46
4469  Kelly Parker           F40-44     185/587       34:42   11:05     1:08:47
4470  Jessica Linskens       F30-34     274/766       32:56   11:05     1:08:47
4471  Anna Krans             F35-39     286/825       31:36   11:05     1:08:48
4472  Anna Massart           F09-10      53/288       32:05   11:05     1:08:48
4473  Caitlin James          F13-14      52/186       33:41   11:05     1:08:48
4474  Eric Vanpay            M19-24     197/272       30:03   11:05     1:08:48
4475  Jeremy Massart         M35-39     297/457       32:06   11:05     1:08:49
4476  Cindy Hughes           F55-59      46/353       32:42   11:05     1:08:49
4477  Jessica Otte           F35-39     287/825       33:02   11:05     1:08:49
4478  Colleen Kennedy        F50-54     123/478       31:53   11:05     1:08:49
4479  Kayla Dutton           F15-18      92/239       33:55   11:05     1:08:49
4480  Lexy Kahoun            F19-24     249/550       31:16   11:05     1:08:50
4481  Michael Hale           M50-54     193/320       30:54   11:05     1:08:50
4482  Gerald Bayer           M65-69      49/145       33:20   11:05     1:08:50
4483  Jamye Winkers          F35-39     288/825       33:20   11:05     1:08:51
4484  Andrew Lang            M35-39     298/457       33:16   11:05     1:08:51
4485  Janette Jorgensen      F40-44     186/587       32:09   11:05     1:08:51
4486  Sheri Pagenkopf        F40-44     187/587       32:49   11:05     1:08:51
4487  Nancie Brennan         F45-49     144/481       33:34   11:05     1:08:51
4488  Kris Kuhn              M30-34     282/444       34:27   11:05     1:08:52
4489  Kevin Woulf            M45-49     216/376       34:24   11:05     1:08:52
4490  Brady Yunk             M09-10     116/272       32:49   11:05     1:08:52
4491  Kevin Brennan          M45-49     217/376       33:34   11:05     1:08:52
4492  Owen Woulf             M09-10     117/272       34:24   11:05     1:08:52
4493  Kelly Beaton           F35-39     289/825       33:12   11:05     1:08:52
4494  Ron Schlegel           M60-64      99/212       34:37   11:05     1:08:52
4495  Katie Blohowiak        F25-29     255/719       33:12   11:06     1:08:53
4496  Kevin Lampe            M30-34     283/444       32:38   11:06     1:08:53
4497  Sarah Dworak           F19-24     250/550       32:14   11:06     1:08:53
4498  Karen Smerchek         F35-39     290/825       33:32   11:06     1:08:53
4499  Mason Ness             M09-10     118/272       32:09   11:06     1:08:54
4500  Shawn Lax              M19-24     198/272       32:08   11:06     1:08:54
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4501  Cole Charles           M15-18     149/183       32:10   11:06     1:08:54
4502  Carl Wolter            M25-29     278/413       34:13   11:06     1:08:54
4503  Kim Hruska             F45-49     145/481       32:45   11:06     1:08:55
4504  Brett Bauer            M11-12     146/271       33:22   11:06     1:08:56
4505  Jody Swan              F50-54     124/478       35:12   11:06     1:08:56
4506  Nicole Selissen        F35-39     291/825       30:54   11:06     1:08:56
4507  Emily Van Kauwenberg   F30-34     275/766       32:00   11:06     1:08:56
4508  Jen Gruel              F30-34     276/766       33:10   11:06     1:08:57
4509  Kate Jandrin           F25-29     256/719       33:14   11:06     1:08:57
4510  Chad Ebert             M35-39     299/457       31:25   11:06     1:08:57
4511  Jonathan Lampe         M30-34     284/444       33:27   11:06     1:08:57
4512  Tom Avery              M45-49     218/376       33:06   11:06     1:08:57
4513  Nicole Forsythe        F35-39     292/825       33:29   11:06     1:08:57
4514  Bryan Avery            M25-29     279/413       33:06   11:06     1:08:57
4515  Kelly Haro             F35-39     293/825       33:00   11:06     1:08:58
4516  Meredith Herrera       F30-34     277/766       34:07   11:06     1:08:59
4517  Alyssa Koch            F19-24     251/550       32:28   11:06     1:08:59
4518  Courtney Kleuskens     F11-12      80/259       33:14   11:07     1:08:59
4519  Sara Bergsten          F35-39     294/825       33:14   11:07     1:08:59
4520  Melissa Srnka          F15-18      93/239       33:39   11:07     1:09:00
4521  Michelle Lampereur     F50-54     125/478       32:59   11:07     1:09:00
4522  Andrea Tanferna        F50-54     126/478       33:59   11:07     1:09:00
4523  Jennifer Daggett       F40-44     188/587       33:18   11:07     1:09:01
4524  Judeah Kniskern        M09-10     119/272       31:19   11:07     1:09:01
4525  Scott Johnson          M50-54     194/320       32:20   11:07     1:09:02
4526  Brett Welsing          M13-14     110/173       34:27   11:07     1:09:02
4527  Gregory Lecloux        M55-59     177/327       36:51   11:07     1:09:02
4528  Chelsie Strosina       F25-29     257/719       32:14   11:07     1:09:03
4529  Brenda Ourada          F50-54     127/478       31:55   11:07     1:09:03
4530  Jorge Silvan           M35-39     300/457       31:09   11:07     1:09:03
4531  Leonardo Silvan        M11-12     147/271       31:09   11:07     1:09:03
4532  Jack Welsing           M09-10     120/272       34:26   11:07     1:09:03
4533  Julie Kakuk            F30-34     278/766       31:23   11:07     1:09:04
4534  Dave Garthwaite        M70-74       13/62       32:36   11:07     1:09:04
4535  Carlee White           F25-29     258/719       31:56   11:07     1:09:04
4536  Callie Gallagher       F25-29     259/719       32:23   11:07     1:09:05
4537  Diego Tinoco           M11-12     148/271       34:29   11:07     1:09:05
4538  Joyce Fisher           F65-69      11/101       31:42   11:08     1:09:05
4539  Jonathan McAvoy        M45-49     219/376       32:58   11:08     1:09:06
4540  Val Hagerstrom         F25-29     260/719       33:34   11:08     1:09:06
4541  Blake Giese            M25-29     280/413       33:34   11:08     1:09:06
4542  Ellen Duffy            F60-64      27/230       32:14   11:08     1:09:07
4543  Mary Ann Stingle       F50-54     128/478       32:05   11:08     1:09:07
4544  Connor Burant          M11-12     149/271       32:38   11:08     1:09:07
4545  Katherine Durig        F19-24     252/550       32:31   11:08     1:09:08
4546  Angela Malueg          F30-34     279/766       33:56   11:08     1:09:08
4547  Dave Marach            M35-39     301/457       32:29   11:08     1:09:08
4548  Jennifer Pelot         F45-49     146/481       33:03   11:08     1:09:08
4549  Ethan Marach           M11-12     150/271       32:29   11:08     1:09:08
4550  Jacqueline Mielke      F19-24     253/550       31:26   11:08     1:09:08
4551  Aevyrie Roessler       M19-24     199/272       32:31   11:08     1:09:08
4552  Greg Koch              M13-14     111/173       32:17   11:08     1:09:08
4553  Jordan Gondeck         M19-24     200/272       34:16   11:08     1:09:08
4554  Michelle Varoni        F30-34     280/766       31:29   11:08     1:09:08
4555  Kyden Dammann          M09-10     121/272       35:01   11:08     1:09:08
4556  Sean Francies          M19-24     201/272       31:13   11:08     1:09:09
4557  Aiden Schroeder        M13-14     112/173       31:59   11:08     1:09:09
4558  Christina Baudhuin     F35-39     295/825       31:19   11:08     1:09:09
4559  Carrie Sisel           F30-34     281/766       33:06   11:08     1:09:09
4560  Pamela Cooper          F35-39     296/825       30:42   11:08     1:09:09
4561  Lisa Sherman           F50-54     129/478       33:20   11:08     1:09:10
4562  Heather Rudie          F25-29     261/719       33:46   11:08     1:09:10
4563  Cindy Defnet           F55-59      47/353       32:14   11:08     1:09:11
4564  Aiden Winn             M09-10     122/272       34:15   11:09     1:09:11
4565  Ryan Winn              M35-39     302/457       34:15   11:09     1:09:12
4566  Courtney Schultz       F19-24     254/550       33:14   11:09     1:09:12
4567  Paul Lentz             M45-49     220/376       33:30   11:09     1:09:12
4568  Rachel Kosier          F25-29     262/719       33:54   11:09     1:09:12
4569  Rochelle Mattrisch     F25-29     263/719       32:22   11:09     1:09:12
4570  Tanya Bub              F35-39     297/825       33:54   11:09     1:09:13
4571  Robert Moyer           M50-54     195/320       33:41   11:09     1:09:13
4572  Jenifer Burgess        F45-49     147/481       33:23   11:09     1:09:13
4573  Michael Drews          M13-14     113/173       33:33   11:09     1:09:14
4574  Cassandra Ruplinger    F25-29     264/719       32:36   11:09     1:09:14
4575  Barbara McClure-Lukens F70-74        3/41       33:15   11:09     1:09:15
4576  Mercedes Gregersen     F11-12      81/259       34:05   11:09     1:09:16
4577  Kimberly Yang          F30-34     282/766       33:35   11:09     1:09:17
4578  Ken Kronschnabel       M50-54     196/320       33:08   11:09     1:09:17
4579  Dominic Prince         M09-10     123/272       32:47   11:10     1:09:18
4580  Rosalee James          F40-44     189/587       33:41   11:10     1:09:18
4581  Theresa Moore          F45-49     148/481       32:46   11:10     1:09:19
4582  Tj Seidler             M25-29     281/413       35:14   11:10     1:09:19
4583  Amy Meyer              F30-34     283/766       36:20   11:10     1:09:21
4584  Josh Clearwater        M25-29     282/413       31:28   11:10     1:09:22
4585  Lauren Collins         F11-12      82/259       30:45   11:10     1:09:22
4586  Pamela Stoll           F40-44     190/587       33:38   11:10     1:09:23
4587  Jennifer Hooyman       F30-34     284/766       32:42   11:10     1:09:23
4588  Rob Anderson           M45-49     221/376       31:37   11:10     1:09:23
4589  Mike Rader             M40-44     274/442       32:01   11:10     1:09:23
4590  Jenny Sicklinger       F40-44     191/587       32:53   11:10     1:09:23
4591  Christian Parise       M11-12     151/271       34:21   11:10     1:09:24
4592  Judy Anderson          F45-49     149/481       31:37   11:10     1:09:24
4593  Patrick Parise         M35-39     303/457       34:21   11:10     1:09:24
4594  Abbey Quistorf         F30-34     285/766       32:23   11:11     1:09:24
4595  Michele Nigbur         F50-54     130/478       30:41   11:11     1:09:24
4596  Samantha Zastrow       F25-29     265/719       31:37   11:11     1:09:24
4597  Jennifer Vande Hey     F35-39     298/825       33:18   11:11     1:09:24
4598  Randall Vandenack      M50-54     197/320       31:43   11:11     1:09:24
4599  Dana Bald              F45-49     150/481       31:44   11:11     1:09:24
4600  Tim Luebke             M25-29     283/413       31:23   11:11     1:09:25
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4601  Kaylee Johnson         F25-29     266/719       31:23   11:11     1:09:25
4602  Melanie Bos            F40-44     192/587       32:19   11:11     1:09:26
4603  Lisa Gregersen         F55-59      48/353       34:05   11:11     1:09:26
4604  Brett Scheuber         M25-29     284/413       31:19   11:11     1:09:26
4605  David North            M30-34     285/444       32:23   11:11     1:09:26
4606  Colleen Dworak         F55-59      49/353       33:14   11:11     1:09:26
4607  Andrea Grenzer         F40-44     193/587       32:32   11:11     1:09:26
4608  Emily Luebke           F19-24     255/550       31:24   11:11     1:09:27
4609  Aiden Collins          M11-12     152/271       34:05   11:11     1:09:27
4610  Micah Vanness          M09-10     124/272       30:15   11:11     1:09:27
4611  Tyler Windingstad      M15-18     150/183       32:02   11:11     1:09:27
4612  Dave Andrus            M30-34     286/444       30:11   11:11     1:09:27
4613  Denise Thilmony        F50-54     131/478       32:18   11:11     1:09:29
4614  Kaela Collins          F30-34     286/766       34:05   11:11     1:09:29
4615  Michelle Minikel       F35-39     299/825       34:35   11:11     1:09:29
4616  Paige Lahtela          F13-14      53/186       32:49   11:11     1:09:29
4617  Brian Lahtela          M45-49     222/376       32:49   11:11     1:09:30
4618  Jody Balli             M40-44     275/442       33:06   11:11     1:09:30
4619  Emerey Slater          F11-12      83/259       33:30   11:12     1:09:30
4620  Rebecca Humphreys      F40-44     194/587       33:18   11:12     1:09:30
4621  Hailey Kawa            F15-18      94/239       31:12   11:12     1:09:30
4622  Stacey Gruber          F35-39     300/825       34:41   11:12     1:09:30
4623  Gregg Wittman          M45-49     223/376       33:08   11:12     1:09:30
4624  Amanda Locascio        F30-34     287/766       30:57   11:12     1:09:30
4625  Tracy Slater           F45-49     151/481       33:29   11:12     1:09:30
4626  Zoe Gruber             F01-08        6/70       34:41   11:12     1:09:30
4627  Wendy Zeratsky         F50-54     132/478       33:10   11:12     1:09:31
4628  Mark Vannieuwenhoven   M40-44     276/442       38:07   11:12     1:09:31
4629  Willie Vanooyen        M35-39     304/457       29:33   11:12     1:09:32
4630  Tonya Boelter          F35-39     301/825       32:33   11:12     1:09:32
4631  Jasmine Hagedorn       F13-14      54/186       30:47   11:12     1:09:32
4632  Dave Edwards           M55-59     178/327       32:33   11:12     1:09:32
4633  Jessica Sinkler        F35-39     302/825       31:32   11:12     1:09:32
4634  Tony La Luzerne        M50-54     198/320       31:34   11:12     1:09:32
4635  Jode Bunker            M50-54     199/320               11:12     1:09:32
4636  Chad Neerhof           M40-44     277/442       34:12   11:12     1:09:33
4637  Dan Wallander          M45-49     224/376       33:06   11:12     1:09:33
4638  Michael Wacker         M50-54     200/320       34:39   11:12     1:09:33
4639  Pete Hermans           M40-44     278/442       33:47   11:12     1:09:35
4640  Jessica Roark          F15-18      95/239       33:43   11:12     1:09:35
4641  Caroline Haen          F19-24     256/550       33:40   11:12     1:09:35
4642  Jennifer Hawley        F40-44     195/587       34:11   11:12     1:09:35
4643  Paul Wallander         M70-74       14/62       33:41   11:12     1:09:35
4644  Paul Greene            M70-74       15/62       33:13   11:12     1:09:36
4645  Katie Kosch            F45-49     152/481       33:29   11:12     1:09:36
4646  Andy Hengst            M45-49     225/376       31:24   11:13     1:09:36
4647  Susan Zellner          F35-39     303/825       33:28   11:13     1:09:39
4648  Kristine Klasen        F45-49     153/481       31:02   11:13     1:09:39
4649  Lauren Hurley          F25-29     267/719       32:13   11:13     1:09:40
4650  Brian Walker           M50-54     201/320       33:18   11:13     1:09:40
4651  Lisa Erickson          F45-49     154/481       32:06   11:13     1:09:41
4652  Marci Hermann          F45-49     155/481       32:26   11:13     1:09:41
4653  Bill Badini            M55-59     179/327       32:12   11:13     1:09:41
4654  Celina Peterson        F35-39     304/825       33:08   11:13     1:09:42
4655  Scott Lucas            M35-39     305/457       32:49   11:13     1:09:42
4656  Roseann Stenstrup      F50-54     133/478       33:37   11:13     1:09:42
4657  Christi Conrad         F35-39     305/825       29:52   11:14     1:09:43
4658  Bart Baeb              M40-44     279/442       31:03   11:14     1:09:43
4659  McKayla Baeb           F09-10      54/288       31:26   11:14     1:09:43
4660  Quinn Donath           M11-12     153/271       35:25   11:14     1:09:43
4661  Rocky Welsing          M40-44     280/442       37:17   11:14     1:09:43
4662  Cindy Winiecki         F50-54     134/478       32:18   11:14     1:09:43
4663  Jena Voss              F25-29     268/719       32:40   11:14     1:09:43
4664  Kristy Rocheleau       F40-44     196/587       33:20   11:14     1:09:43
4665  Kristy Aronstein       F30-34     288/766       35:03   11:14     1:09:44
4666  Jeremy Donath          M40-44     281/442       35:25   11:14     1:09:44
4667  Cory Milbach           M25-29     285/413       33:34   11:14     1:09:44
4668  Presley Conrad         F09-10      55/288       30:15   11:14     1:09:44
4669  Leeza Peterson         F19-24     257/550       31:28   11:14     1:09:44
4670  Jackie Fiel            F50-54     135/478       33:20   11:14     1:09:44
4671  Bridgett Welsing       F01-08        7/70       37:18   11:14     1:09:45
4672  Jennifer Laluzerne     F25-29     269/719       32:56   11:14     1:09:45
4673  Zach Grunewald         M19-24     202/272       32:58   11:14     1:09:45
4674  Steven Banaszak        M35-39     306/457       32:49   11:14     1:09:46
4675  Kerry Blondheim        F30-34     289/766       32:49   11:14     1:09:47
4676  Heather Banaszak       F25-29     270/719       32:49   11:14     1:09:47
4677  Jacqueline Czachor     F25-29     271/719       31:23   11:15     1:09:49
4678  Devon Herzog           M11-12     154/271       32:51   11:15     1:09:50
4679  Holly Nerat            F30-34     290/766       33:44   11:15     1:09:50
4680  Josh Koch              M30-34     287/444       33:04   11:15     1:09:50
4681  Max Madden             M11-12     155/271       34:58   11:15     1:09:51
4682  Trey Lindahl           M11-12     156/271       31:55   11:15     1:09:51
4683  Joshua Brown           M11-12     157/271       32:30   11:15     1:09:52
4684  Raymond Harrison       M55-59     180/327       32:44   11:15     1:09:52
4685  Paul Brown             M30-34     288/444       32:30   11:15     1:09:52
4686  Stacie McGavock        F40-44     197/587       32:02   11:15     1:09:54
4687  Robert Karp            M55-59     181/327       35:25   11:15     1:09:54
4688  See Timer Unknown Runn NO AGE         1/1       32:57   11:15     1:09:54
4689  Melissa Tadisch        F35-39     306/825       32:47   11:15     1:09:54
4690  Stacy Brault           F35-39     307/825       32:58   11:16     1:09:55
4691  Brett Killion          M40-44     282/442       34:57   11:16     1:09:55
4692  Sumedha Ghate          F45-49     156/481       33:05   11:16     1:09:55
4693  Cathy Van Sistine      F55-59      50/353       32:15   11:16     1:09:55
4694  Andreea Solomon        F40-44     198/587       34:59   11:16     1:09:55
4695  Corinne Konkol         F35-39     308/825       33:36   11:16     1:09:55
4696  Melissa Kuchenbecker   F35-39     309/825       33:36   11:16     1:09:56
4697  Jessica Darmawan       F35-39     310/825       33:37   11:16     1:09:56
4698  Ileah Gerald           F09-10      56/288       32:09   11:16     1:09:56
4699  Nicole Knipp           F25-29     272/719       32:29   11:16     1:09:56
4700  Jessica Hoffman        F25-29     273/719       32:06   11:16     1:09:56
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4701  Matt Adams             M19-24     203/272       32:59   11:16     1:09:56
4702  Kathleen Roarty        F65-69      12/101       34:08   11:16     1:09:56
4703  Taylor Iverson         M25-29     286/413       32:27   11:16     1:09:57
4704  Tracy Reschke          F45-49     157/481       35:07   11:16     1:09:57
4705  Rylee Kohls            F19-24     258/550       35:07   11:16     1:09:57
4706  Taylor Jandrin         F11-12      84/259       30:46   11:16     1:09:58
4707  Clara Fitzpatrick      F25-29     274/719       33:59   11:16     1:09:58
4708  Marissa Bieda          F19-24     259/550       32:41   11:16     1:09:59
4709  Codi Wood              F25-29     275/719       32:14   11:16     1:09:59
4710  Austin Heise           M19-24     204/272       32:14   11:16     1:09:59
4711  Mirabel Barrette       F09-10      57/288       35:04   11:16     1:10:00
4712  Katherine Jungwirth    F55-59      51/353       33:11   11:16     1:10:00
4713  Sharon Maon            F35-39     311/825       33:27   11:16     1:10:01
4714  Jericho Van Gompel     F30-34     291/766       34:06   11:17     1:10:01
4715  Madeline Bauer         F19-24     260/550       34:58   11:17     1:10:02
4716  Alec Moenning          M19-24     205/272       34:57   11:17     1:10:03
4717  Josh Brewer            M30-34     289/444       33:36   11:17     1:10:04
4718  Tara Schumacher        F35-39     312/825       34:21   11:17     1:10:04
4719  Chad Schumacher        M40-44     283/442       34:21   11:17     1:10:04
4720  Barb Roedema           F55-59      52/353       34:15   11:17     1:10:04
4721  Tracy Hawley           F40-44     199/587       33:35   11:17     1:10:05
4722  Carrie Madson          F45-49     158/481       33:35   11:17     1:10:05
4723  Kassandra Demoulin     F19-24     261/550       33:08   11:17     1:10:05
4724  Travis Van Kauwenberg  M30-34     290/444       32:00   11:17     1:10:05
4725  Misty Key              F35-39     313/825       33:02   11:17     1:10:06
4726  Mike Carmichael        M65-69      50/145       34:43   11:17     1:10:06
4727  Kelly Barrette         F30-34     292/766       35:06   11:17     1:10:06
4728  Dhanvendran Ramar      M40-44     284/442       34:08   11:17     1:10:06
4729  Brooke Altman          F25-29     276/719       32:51   11:17     1:10:06
4730  Karl Kickbusch         M50-54     202/320       32:30   11:17     1:10:07
4731  Laurie Walters         F60-64      28/230       32:29   11:18     1:10:08
4732  Matthew Musbach        M30-34     291/444       32:53   11:18     1:10:08
4733  Bailey Thibodeaux      F13-14      55/186       34:30   11:18     1:10:09
4734  Catherine McCormick    F15-18      96/239       33:08   11:18     1:10:09
4735  Jeri Abrahamson        F35-39     314/825       33:52   11:18     1:10:09
4736  Justin Poley           M13-14     114/173       28:02   11:18     1:10:09
4737  Wendi Vanden Brook     F45-49     159/481       33:10   11:18     1:10:10
4738  Holli Wood-Ossmann     F40-44     200/587       33:11   11:18     1:10:10
4739  Tyra Zinkel            F15-18      97/239       34:00   11:18     1:10:11
4740  Carter Larson          M13-14     115/173       32:14   11:18     1:10:11
4741  Michael Wienckowski    M25-29     287/413       33:15   11:18     1:10:12
4742  Danielle Dworak        F25-29     277/719       33:37   11:18     1:10:12
4743  Justina Fredrick       F30-34     293/766       33:40   11:18     1:10:12
4744  Jordan Seitz           F25-29     278/719       35:24   11:18     1:10:13
4745  Odyssey Lor            F09-10      58/288       31:59   11:18     1:10:13
4746  Emma Huntley           F13-14      56/186       33:49   11:19     1:10:14
4747  Jessica Goska          F15-18      98/239       31:08   11:19     1:10:14
4748  Madison Rasku          F13-14      57/186       33:49   11:19     1:10:14
4749  Bunny Cramer           F09-10      59/288       33:10   11:19     1:10:15
4750  Ryan Hinz              M30-34     292/444       33:08   11:19     1:10:15
4751  Jacob Alioto           M11-12     158/271       34:10   11:19     1:10:15
4752  Greg Stoiber           M65-69      51/145       31:02   11:19     1:10:16
4753  Teresa Kennedy         F50-54     136/478       38:45   11:19     1:10:16
4754  Stephanie Laha         F40-44     201/587       33:02   11:19     1:10:16
4755  Marcia Wilken          F55-59      53/353       34:48   11:19     1:10:17
4756  Kelly Collins          F35-39     315/825       38:26   11:19     1:10:18
4757  Dan Baumann            M40-44     285/442       38:26   11:19     1:10:18
4758  Amanda Couch           F35-39     316/825       33:03   11:19     1:10:18
4759  Deb Kralovetz          F50-54     137/478       33:04   11:19     1:10:18
4760  Kevin Ress             M45-49     226/376       34:58   11:19     1:10:18
4761  Charlotte Goska        F45-49     160/481       31:59   11:19     1:10:18
4762  Amanda Couch           F35-39     317/825               11:19     1:10:18
4763  Heather Bergerlin      F19-24     262/550       33:04   11:19     1:10:18
4764  Megan Harrison         F25-29     279/719       32:44   11:19     1:10:19
4765  Julie Tetzlaff         F50-54     138/478       32:51   11:19     1:10:19
4766  Kristine Kuhn          F55-59      54/353       35:28   11:19     1:10:19
4767  Cole Moreland          M11-12     159/271       34:58   11:20     1:10:21
4768  Lori Vanevenhoven      F50-54     139/478       32:56   11:20     1:10:21
4769  Priscila Cortez        F19-24     263/550       33:26   11:20     1:10:21
4770  Lisa Johnson           F35-39     318/825       31:49   11:20     1:10:21
4771  Jessica Marchetti      F25-29     280/719       32:11   11:20     1:10:22
4772  Tyler Marchetti        M25-29     288/413       32:11   11:20     1:10:22
4773  Jamie Somerville       F35-39     319/825       32:41   11:20     1:10:22
4774  Michael Morozov        M09-10     125/272       35:13   11:20     1:10:22
4775  Matthew Brand          M09-10     126/272       35:14   11:20     1:10:23
4776  Kevin Smith            M40-44     286/442       33:27   11:20     1:10:23
4777  Riley Richard          M09-10     127/272       35:14   11:20     1:10:23
4778  Michael Krans          M40-44     287/442       33:18   11:20     1:10:24
4779  Shannon Rees           F35-39     320/825       33:18   11:20     1:10:24
4780  Lois Biely             F55-59      55/353       33:23   11:20     1:10:24
4781  Lisa Cherney           F35-39     321/825       33:47   11:20     1:10:24
4782  Bobbie Hendricks       F30-34     294/766       32:41   11:20     1:10:24
4783  Jamie Witcpalek        F35-39     322/825       34:37   11:20     1:10:25
4784  Cameron Moreland       M40-44     288/442       35:01   11:20     1:10:25
4785  Kayla Renard           F15-18      99/239       31:28   11:20     1:10:25
4786  Doreen Phillips        F50-54     140/478       32:44   11:20     1:10:25
4787  Jason Klosterman       M35-39     307/457       32:35   11:20     1:10:26
4788  Melissa Ploor          F40-44     202/587       33:44   11:21     1:10:27
4789  Dana Farra             F40-44     203/587       31:57   11:21     1:10:27
4790  Hannah Fergus          F11-12      85/259       33:15   11:21     1:10:28
4791  Jeff Roedema           M55-59     182/327       33:44   11:21     1:10:28
4792  Lisa Schubring         F35-39     323/825       35:39   11:21     1:10:28
4793  Annabelle Schubring    F09-10      60/288       35:39   11:21     1:10:28
4794  Heidi Tilot            F35-39     324/825       34:46   11:21     1:10:28
4795  Amanda Dequaine        F25-29     281/719       33:21   11:21     1:10:28
4796  Bill Moehring          M70-74       16/62       33:36   11:21     1:10:29
4797  Shari Thiel Blake      F40-44     204/587       35:20   11:21     1:10:30
4798  Jim Gryzlak            M60-64     100/212       33:18   11:21     1:10:30
4799  Brad Pirlot            M40-44     289/442       33:50   11:21     1:10:30
4800  Drew Zinkel            F09-10      61/288       34:00   11:21     1:10:30
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4801  Marna Andre            F11-12      86/259       33:37   11:21     1:10:31
4802  Lance Card             M50-54     203/320       32:28   11:21     1:10:31
4803  Alonso Perez           M25-29     289/413       31:37   11:21     1:10:32
4804  Kim Dohm               F50-54     141/478       32:19   11:21     1:10:32
4805  Beth Relich            F50-54     142/478       34:16   11:22     1:10:33
4806  Kesa Jenks             F30-34     295/766       34:28   11:22     1:10:33
4807  Miranda Relich         F15-18     100/239       34:16   11:22     1:10:33
4808  Michael Cummings       M30-34     293/444       32:44   11:22     1:10:33
4809  Pamela Arnold          F50-54     143/478       33:54   11:22     1:10:33
4810  Amy Debrock            F35-39     325/825       34:13   11:22     1:10:34
4811  Lucas Peterson         M15-18     151/183       29:38   11:22     1:10:35
4812  Arnold Sparr           M70-74       17/62       35:24   11:22     1:10:35
4813  Silverio Mirao         M13-14     116/173       33:12   11:22     1:10:36
4814  Diane Van Zeeland      F35-39     326/825       32:50   11:22     1:10:36
4815  Aubrey Butterbrodt     F13-14      58/186       34:24   11:22     1:10:36
4816  Tammy Behnke           F45-49     161/481       30:16   11:22     1:10:37
4817  James Sekora           M50-54     204/320       32:37   11:22     1:10:37
4818  Alyssa Sekora          F11-12      87/259       32:38   11:22     1:10:37
4819  Michelle Garrigan      F45-49     162/481       32:50   11:22     1:10:37
4820  Karina Moreno          F19-24     264/550       34:16   11:22     1:10:37
4821  John Cumicek           M70-74       18/62       34:28   11:22     1:10:38
4822  Kristin Stille         F45-49     163/481       33:56   11:22     1:10:38
4823  Jenny Lewis            F19-24     265/550       32:22   11:22     1:10:38
4824  Cayden Biersteker-Cord M09-10     128/272       32:48   11:23     1:10:39
4825  Daniel Blaha           M40-44     290/442       33:15   11:23     1:10:39
4826  Tina Haanen            F45-49     164/481       34:24   11:23     1:10:39
4827  Jack Van Nuland        M11-12     160/271       33:56   11:23     1:10:39
4828  Abigail Konitzer       F25-29     282/719       34:24   11:23     1:10:39
4829  Stefanie Schuh         F19-24     266/550       34:35   11:23     1:10:40
4830  Kristine Piontek       F45-49     165/481       33:14   11:23     1:10:41
4831  Brooke Musbach         F30-34     296/766       32:52   11:23     1:10:41
4832  Mallory Salas          F25-29     283/719       33:31   11:23     1:10:42
4833  Christopher Benesh     M35-39     308/457       37:18   11:23     1:10:42
4834  Mel Walotka            F15-18     101/239       31:03   11:23     1:10:42
4835  Amanda Dohrwardt       F25-29     284/719       33:36   11:23     1:10:42
4836  Patricia Clark         F65-69      13/101       32:25   11:23     1:10:43
4837  Danielle Gauthier      F25-29     285/719       33:52   11:23     1:10:43
4838  Brenda Tebon           F40-44     205/587       32:51   11:23     1:10:44
4839  Carter Tebon           M01-08       17/64       32:51   11:23     1:10:44
4840  Wendy Wittlin          F25-29     286/719       34:28   11:23     1:10:44
4841  Amber Erm              F30-34     297/766       33:16   11:23     1:10:44
4842  Bobbi Krause           F25-29     287/719       34:34   11:24     1:10:45
4843  Sally Kenney           F45-49     166/481       33:23   11:24     1:10:45
4844  Brian Wittnebel        M60-64     101/212       32:23   11:24     1:10:45
4845  Amber Woods            F19-24     267/550       32:40   11:24     1:10:45
4846  Patricia Rousseau      F55-59      56/353       32:48   11:24     1:10:46
4847  Tammy Roffers          F35-39     327/825       34:05   11:24     1:10:46
4848  Steve Van Nuland       M35-39     309/457       33:57   11:24     1:10:46
4849  Kari Jakubiec          F35-39     328/825       33:09   11:24     1:10:47
4850  Malia Zoglman          F15-18     102/239       32:06   11:24     1:10:47
4851  Bill Leisgang          M55-59     183/327       34:14   11:24     1:10:47
4852  Roni Johnson           F45-49     167/481       35:15   11:24     1:10:47
4853  Hannah Schley          F09-10      62/288       30:51   11:24     1:10:48
4854  Logan Dickelman        M11-12     161/271       34:17   11:24     1:10:48
4855  Sarah Pekarek          F15-18     103/239       34:25   11:24     1:10:48
4856  Todd Micoley           M40-44     291/442       33:09   11:24     1:10:48
4857  Whitney Potvin         F30-34     298/766       33:48   11:24     1:10:48
4858  Kyle Kerns             M30-34     294/444       33:18   11:24     1:10:48
4859  Jackie Marks           F25-29     288/719       33:18   11:24     1:10:48
4860  Vincent Baum           M13-14     117/173       34:21   11:24     1:10:48
4861  Beth Zellner           F50-54     144/478       33:13   11:24     1:10:49
4862  Dianne Smith           F65-69      14/101       33:42   11:24     1:10:49
4863  Chelsea Parks          F19-24     268/550       33:05   11:24     1:10:49
4864  Katie Morrison         F13-14      59/186       32:32   11:24     1:10:49
4865  Ethan Schroeder        M11-12     162/271       33:26   11:24     1:10:49
4866  Meghan Morrison        F13-14      60/186       32:33   11:24     1:10:50
4867  Alexa Wagner           F19-24     269/550       32:47   11:24     1:10:51
4868  Madisyn Berggren       F09-10      63/288       32:28   11:25     1:10:51
4869  Brian Berggren         M35-39     310/457       32:27   11:25     1:10:51
4870  Amie Berggren          F35-39     329/825       32:27   11:25     1:10:51
4871  Dane Puyleart          M11-12     163/271       33:26   11:25     1:10:51
4872  Kevin Vanderhoof       M40-44     292/442       32:34   11:25     1:10:51
4873  Morrison Vanderhoof    M11-12     164/271       32:35   11:25     1:10:52
4874  Jacinda Myers          F15-18     104/239       36:03   11:25     1:10:52
4875  Phoenix Perry          M09-10     129/272       32:24   11:25     1:10:54
4876  Nikki Levandoski       F35-39     330/825               11:25     1:10:55
4877  Sarah Stiloski         F30-34     299/766       32:17   11:25     1:10:56
4878  Krystina Engebos       F30-34     300/766       32:17   11:25     1:10:56
4879  Brayden Schaeuble      M13-14     118/173       32:23   11:25     1:10:56
4880  Keith Uhlig            M50-54     205/320       34:37   11:25     1:10:56
4881  Nicole Bartz           F40-44     206/587       34:16   11:26     1:10:57
4882  Marisa Sweney          F25-29     289/719       34:31   11:26     1:10:58
4883  Adriana Coronado       F15-18     105/239       33:17   11:26     1:10:59
4884  Mackayla Debaker       F15-18     106/239       34:44   11:26     1:10:59
4885  Kristi Wescott         F30-34     301/766       33:10   11:26     1:11:00
4886  Peggy Dorn             F50-54     145/478       33:32   11:26     1:11:00
4887  Jennifer Pigeon        F40-44     207/587       34:09   11:26     1:11:01
4888  John Strenski          M45-49     227/376       33:02   11:26     1:11:01
4889  Nicole Strenski        F19-24     270/550       33:01   11:26     1:11:01
4890  Brayden Vogel          M09-10     130/272       33:10   11:26     1:11:01
4891  Sophia Gerbec          F15-18     107/239       33:08   11:26     1:11:02
4892  Helen Havener          F60-64      29/230       33:35   11:26     1:11:02
4893  Lexie Lundt            F01-08        8/70       36:15   11:26     1:11:02
4894  Rebekkah Andrews       F11-12      88/259       34:37   11:26     1:11:03
4895  Viki Verkuylen         F40-44     208/587       33:57   11:26     1:11:03
4896  Kay Jensen             F55-59      57/353       34:51   11:26     1:11:03
4897  Paul Nguyen            M40-44     293/442       32:18   11:27     1:11:03
4898  Angie Shepard          F40-44     209/587       33:24   11:27     1:11:03
4899  Kathryn Lenci          F40-44     210/587       34:33   11:27     1:11:04
4900  Jane Story             F09-10      64/288       34:32   11:27     1:11:04
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4901  Anika Lenci            F09-10      65/288       34:33   11:27     1:11:04
4902  Cassie Toellner        F19-24     271/550       34:02   11:27     1:11:04
4903  Steve Delie            M30-34     295/444       34:22   11:27     1:11:06
4904  Kevin Santy            M40-44     294/442       32:25   11:27     1:11:06
4905  Alyssa Bloechl         F25-29     290/719       33:22   11:27     1:11:06
4906  Alison Blackford       F19-24     272/550       34:04   11:27     1:11:07
4907  Payton Pelegrin        F19-24     273/550       32:30   11:27     1:11:07
4908  Madelin Burow          F11-12      89/259       34:00   11:27     1:11:07
4909  Carter Manos           M01-08       18/64       34:55   11:27     1:11:07
4910  Allison Burow          F19-24     274/550       34:01   11:27     1:11:07
4911  Lyssa Brosig           F30-34     302/766       35:11   11:27     1:11:08
4912  Tammy Blan             F40-44     211/587       33:46   11:27     1:11:08
4913  Carrie Manos           F35-39     331/825       34:54   11:27     1:11:08
4914  Ben Oana               M09-10     131/272       33:04   11:27     1:11:09
4915  Christine Pomrening    F50-54     146/478       34:11   11:27     1:11:09
4916  Tara Micke             F35-39     332/825       34:55   11:28     1:11:09
4917  Vicki Black            F25-29     291/719       33:02   11:28     1:11:09
4918  Trent Czarapata        M40-44     295/442       34:21   11:28     1:11:10
4919  Morgan Baerenwald      F15-18     108/239       33:34   11:28     1:11:10
4920  Angela Schumacher      F25-29     292/719       34:17   11:28     1:11:10
4921  Daniel Olson           M30-34     296/444       33:31   11:28     1:11:10
4922  Rick Newby             M45-49     228/376       33:38   11:28     1:11:11
4923  Kimberly McDonough     F25-29     293/719       33:39   11:28     1:11:11
4924  Nathan Anderson        M25-29     290/413       33:39   11:28     1:11:11
4925  Liam Smith             M01-08       19/64       38:10   11:28     1:11:11
4926  John Kirsch            M35-39     311/457       30:55   11:28     1:11:12
4927  Jenny Lemere           F25-29     294/719       34:45   11:28     1:11:12
4928  Mihai Oana             M30-34     297/444       33:04   11:28     1:11:12
4929  Jaclyn Lemire          F35-39     333/825       38:10   11:28     1:11:13
4930  Amy Thibodeaux         F40-44     212/587       34:30   11:28     1:11:13
4931  Mark Shefchik          M50-54     206/320       31:56   11:28     1:11:13
4932  Mya Beaumont           F15-18     109/239       33:08   11:28     1:11:14
4933  Isaac Oslund           M40-44     296/442       35:19   11:28     1:11:14
4934  Kaylee Reitmeyer       F13-14      61/186       33:49   11:28     1:11:15
4935  Nicole Boucher         F30-34     303/766       35:18   11:28     1:11:15
4936  Angela Socha           F30-34     304/766       35:18   11:29     1:11:16
4937  Keith De Cramer        M50-54     207/320       32:30   11:29     1:11:16
4938  Amanda Schmidt         F35-39     334/825       31:59   11:29     1:11:16
4939  Susan Tucker           F25-29     295/719       31:29   11:29     1:11:16
4940  Amy Yttre              F40-44     213/587       32:48   11:29     1:11:16
4941  Kathy Pashouwer        F50-54     147/478       34:07   11:29     1:11:16
4942  Lindsey Danforth       F15-18     110/239       33:35   11:29     1:11:17
4943  George Herlache        M11-12     165/271       35:16   11:29     1:11:17
4944  Nichole Hunter         F40-44     214/587       33:33   11:29     1:11:18
4945  Nicole Hewitt          F40-44     215/587       32:16   11:29     1:11:18
4946  Jeffery Puyleart       M45-49     229/376       32:11   11:29     1:11:18
4947  Griffin Holewinski     M09-10     132/272       33:30   11:29     1:11:18
4948  Jackson Holewinski     M09-10     133/272       33:30   11:29     1:11:19
4949  Kristina Deprey        F35-39     335/825       32:47   11:29     1:11:19
4950  Octavio Guzman         M35-39     312/457       34:54   11:29     1:11:19
4951  Judie Kamps            F55-59      58/353       33:27   11:29     1:11:19
4952  Luciana Herlache       F09-10      66/288       35:19   11:29     1:11:20
4953  Chris Herlache         M40-44     297/442       35:18   11:29     1:11:20
4954  Bob Calaway            M40-44     298/442       34:21   11:29     1:11:20
4955  Caley Peters           F40-44     216/587       34:21   11:29     1:11:20
4956  Edward Looney          M25-29     291/413       34:01   11:29     1:11:20
4957  Jamaya Mariner         F09-10      67/288       32:23   11:29     1:11:20
4958  Samantha Femling       F25-29     296/719       33:37   11:29     1:11:21
4959  Amy Gabriel            F30-34     305/766       33:37   11:29     1:11:22
4960  Amy Van Stippen        F30-34     306/766       32:02   11:30     1:11:22
4961  Lauren Dorsey          F19-24     275/550       34:21   11:30     1:11:22
4962  Katie Vandomelen       F25-29     297/719       34:28   11:30     1:11:26
4963  Kimberly Kiedrowski    F30-34     307/766       33:26   11:30     1:11:26
4964  Melissa Reynebeau      F19-24     276/550       31:44   11:30     1:11:26
4965  Kerri Martinson        F35-39     336/825       35:10   11:30     1:11:27
4966  Marcy Beck             F35-39     337/825       35:10   11:30     1:11:27
4967  Laura Larscheid        F55-59      59/353       36:46   11:30     1:11:27
4968  Ayden Brumley          M11-12     166/271       34:14   11:30     1:11:28
4969  Jordan Peterson        M25-29     292/413       32:08   11:30     1:11:28
4970  Hailey Drath           F11-12      90/259       33:27   11:31     1:11:29
4971  Alysa Ubersox          F19-24     277/550       33:35   11:31     1:11:29
4972  Tom McGreevey          M40-44     299/442       33:33   11:31     1:11:30
4973  Gerald Krueger         M70-74       19/62       34:39   11:31     1:11:30
4974  Jacqueline Pozza       F30-34     308/766       34:43   11:31     1:11:30
4975  Christopher Stolberg   M25-29     293/413       33:08   11:31     1:11:30
4976  Amy Kamien             F35-39     338/825       35:16   11:31     1:11:31
4977  Zoe Ryan               F19-24     278/550       35:03   11:31     1:11:32
4978  Robert Mohar           M45-49     230/376       35:19   11:31     1:11:32
4979  Amanda Treml           F30-34     309/766       32:54   11:31     1:11:33
4980  Casey Stankowski       M19-24     206/272       33:55   11:31     1:11:34
4981  Kaitlin Stankowski     F25-29     298/719       33:55   11:31     1:11:34
4982  Ellana Brown           F09-10      68/288       32:17   11:32     1:11:34
4983  Levi Key               M09-10     134/272       30:17   11:32     1:11:34
4984  Jason Watzka           M40-44     300/442       33:34   11:32     1:11:34
4985  Robbi Dewsnap          F35-39     339/825       32:14   11:32     1:11:34
4986  Jessica Reed           F40-44     217/587       32:11   11:32     1:11:34
4987  Ryer Allen             M09-10     135/272       34:07   11:32     1:11:34
4988  Kenneth Conlon         M45-49     231/376       33:34   11:32     1:11:35
4989  Christy Young          F40-44     218/587       33:35   11:32     1:11:35
4990  Breanna Reed           F19-24     279/550       32:49   11:32     1:11:35
4991  Leah Baker             F25-29     299/719       34:09   11:32     1:11:35
4992  Cora Hockers           F09-10      69/288       32:34   11:32     1:11:36
4993  Harry Clifford         M65-69      52/145       33:54   11:32     1:11:36
4994  Bruce A. King          M60-64     102/212       33:51   11:32     1:11:37
4995  Jill Cooke             F40-44     219/587       35:02   11:32     1:11:37
4996  Kerry Scherer          F35-39     340/825       35:03   11:32     1:11:37
4997  Melissa Rentmeester    F40-44     220/587       34:24   11:32     1:11:38
4998  Robert Felix           M60-64     103/212       36:37   11:32     1:11:38
4999  Tarah Kornaus          F25-29     300/719       32:50   11:32     1:11:38
5000  Jessica Walberg        F25-29     301/719       31:18   11:32     1:11:39
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5001  Dave Wiensch           M55-59     184/327       33:13   11:32     1:11:39
5002  Caden Hewitt           M09-10     136/272       32:17   11:32     1:11:39
5003  Rama Rimmalapudi       M35-39     313/457       33:21   11:32     1:11:40
5004  Darren Grayson         M45-49     232/376       33:19   11:32     1:11:40
5005  Karen Johnsen          F40-44     221/587       34:13   11:32     1:11:40
5006  Bella Daul             F09-10      70/288       34:37   11:33     1:11:40
5007  Jessica Brown          F35-39     341/825       32:17   11:33     1:11:41
5008  Braiden Palmer         F13-14      62/186       35:50   11:33     1:11:41
5009  Dakota Clermont        F19-24     280/550       35:49   11:33     1:11:41
5010  Brynlee Sturdivant     F11-12      91/259       34:24   11:33     1:11:41
5011  Andrew Meisner         M25-29     294/413       32:43   11:33     1:11:41
5012  Rebekah Veach          F35-39     342/825       33:02   11:33     1:11:41
5013  Shannon Alberts        M40-44     301/442       32:57   11:33     1:11:42
5014  Yia Vang               M30-34     298/444       34:56   11:33     1:11:42
5015  Patrick Boomer         M50-54     208/320       33:55   11:33     1:11:42
5016  Laurie Borley          F50-54     148/478       34:40   11:33     1:11:42
5017  Ryan Good              M40-44     302/442       33:12   11:33     1:11:43
5018  Austin Peggs           M15-18     152/183       34:37   11:33     1:11:43
5019  Liz Thayer             F19-24     281/550       34:37   11:33     1:11:43
5020  Kristin Sorenson       F35-39     343/825       36:02   11:33     1:11:44
5021  Bennet Serchen         M19-24     207/272       34:07   11:33     1:11:44
5022  Rachael Messerschmidt  F19-24     282/550       32:46   11:33     1:11:44
5023  John Stellmacher       M30-34     299/444       34:10   11:33     1:11:45
5024  Alynsia Strei          F15-18     111/239       34:26   11:33     1:11:45
5025  Lisa Marie Wauters     F55-59      60/353       34:12   11:33     1:11:45
5026  Paul Strei             M45-49     233/376       34:26   11:33     1:11:45
5027  Stephen Beckett        M40-44     303/442       33:07   11:33     1:11:46
5028  Sara Voisin            F19-24     283/550       34:10   11:33     1:11:46
5029  Darryl Holschbach      M55-59     185/327       32:17   11:34     1:11:47
5030  Gregory Pezl           M55-59     186/327       33:12   11:34     1:11:47
5031  Christine Kozicki      F40-44     222/587       34:20   11:34     1:11:47
5032  Scott Kosnicki         M30-34     300/444       34:30   11:34     1:11:47
5033  Lindsey Crass          F30-34     310/766       34:48   11:34     1:11:47
5034  Teresa Buesing         F40-44     223/587       33:47   11:34     1:11:47
5035  Brent Pierce           M35-39     314/457       32:22   11:34     1:11:47
5036  Mary Culp              F45-49     168/481       35:30   11:34     1:11:48
5037  Brandon Barney         M15-18     153/183       32:12   11:34     1:11:50
5038  Timothy Hockers        M35-39     315/457       32:34   11:34     1:11:50
5039  Lindsay Bacher         F30-34     311/766       33:53   11:34     1:11:52
5040  Carla Wallander        F50-54     149/478       32:30   11:34     1:11:52
5041  Patti Clifford         F55-59      61/353       33:53   11:34     1:11:52
5042  Peter Emerson          M60-64     104/212       35:59   11:34     1:11:52
5043  Katherine Reinke       F55-59      62/353       34:35   11:35     1:11:53
5044  Natalie Sauter         F09-10      71/288       34:37   11:35     1:11:54
5045  Pam Daul               F40-44     224/587       34:37   11:35     1:11:54
5046  Heather Langer         F35-39     344/825       33:30   11:35     1:11:54
5047  Mark Goldstein         M65-69      53/145       35:47   11:35     1:11:54
5048  Kristen Holzwart       F25-29     302/719       32:37   11:35     1:11:55
5049  Jr Pigeon              M19-24     208/272       32:12   11:35     1:11:55
5050  Tyler Jandrin          M30-34     301/444       35:32   11:35     1:11:55
5051  Brian Shabert          M30-34     302/444       34:15   11:35     1:11:55
5052  Makayla Hansen         F19-24     284/550       33:45   11:35     1:11:57
5053  Holly Lasalle          F35-39     345/825       32:38   11:35     1:11:57
5054  Amanda Borchers        F35-39     346/825       34:55   11:35     1:11:58
5055  Wendy Bassett          F55-59      63/353       31:33   11:35     1:11:58
5056  Lily Molik             F19-24     285/550       35:30   11:35     1:11:59
5057  Sarah Laurent          F19-24     286/550       33:20   11:35     1:11:59
5058  Rachel Bray            F19-24     287/550       32:36   11:36     1:11:59
5059  Maureen Horst          F30-34     312/766       32:39   11:36     1:11:59
5060  Paul Belschner         M40-44     304/442       32:00   11:36     1:11:59
5061  Brian Zoll             M45-49     234/376       32:29   11:36     1:12:00
5062  Amanda Hopke           F30-34     313/766       32:38   11:36     1:12:00
5063  Beth Wadzinski         F60-64      30/230       33:38   11:36     1:12:01
5064  Daryl Price            M50-54     209/320       32:54   11:36     1:12:02
5065  Jeanie Ackley          F50-54     150/478       32:54   11:36     1:12:02
5066  Suzanne Haines         F45-49     169/481       33:28   11:36     1:12:02
5067  Lauriena Borstein      M35-39     316/457       34:02   11:36     1:12:03
5068  Frank Green            M55-59     187/327       35:04   11:36     1:12:03
5069  Jerome Bader           M55-59     188/327       35:04   11:36     1:12:03
5070  Jacob Tisler           M09-10     137/272       28:51   11:36     1:12:03
5071  Eli Berndt             M09-10     138/272       32:51   11:36     1:12:04
5072  Joshua Zimmer          M25-29     295/413       32:53   11:36     1:12:04
5073  Patricia Guzman        F09-10      72/288       33:37   11:36     1:12:04
5074  Asia Danforth          F19-24     288/550       33:57   11:36     1:12:05
5075  Isabella Guthrie       F11-12      92/259       33:39   11:37     1:12:06
5076  Maria Pintor           F50-54     151/478       32:51   11:37     1:12:06
5077  Paula Millikin         F60-64      31/230       34:40   11:37     1:12:06
5078  Miranda Jacobson       F19-24     289/550       33:57   11:37     1:12:06
5079  Javier Magana          M50-54     210/320       33:17   11:37     1:12:06
5080  Molly Smejkal          F25-29     303/719       41:55   11:37     1:12:06
5081  Madelyn Brusda         F19-24     290/550       33:45   11:37     1:12:06
5082  Kathleen Egan          F50-54     152/478       33:28   11:37     1:12:06
5083  Lucas Allen            M35-39     317/457       34:08   11:37     1:12:07
5084  Daniel Laurent         M60-64     105/212       33:29   11:37     1:12:07
5085  Graceanne Hatt         F60-64      32/230       33:44   11:37     1:12:08
5086  Courtney Cerkas        F25-29     304/719       34:23   11:37     1:12:08
5087  Bryan Woyak            M40-44     305/442       35:25   11:37     1:12:08
5088  Terri Spinler          F50-54     153/478       34:23   11:37     1:12:09
5089  Erika Rutley           F40-44     225/587       35:30   11:37     1:12:09
5090  Nathan Emerson         M13-14     119/173       34:40   11:37     1:12:10
5091  Elisha Vogel           F11-12      93/259       33:25   11:37     1:12:10
5092  Steve Vogel            M45-49     235/376       33:25   11:37     1:12:11
5093  Nicole Van Den Heuvel  F30-34     314/766       34:46   11:37     1:12:11
5094  Tom Miskella           M65-69      54/145       37:19   11:37     1:12:11
5095  Erin Maloney           F19-24     291/550       30:27   11:37     1:12:11
5096  Isabel Delo            F15-18     112/239       33:54   11:37     1:12:11
5097  Allisa Turriff         F30-34     315/766       34:46   11:37     1:12:11
5098  Emily Teetzen          F25-29     305/719       31:33   11:38     1:12:11
5099  Connie Wielgus         F45-49     170/481       35:54   11:38     1:12:12
5100  Desiree Fendryk        F19-24     292/550       33:02   11:38     1:12:12
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5101  Randy Ross             M50-54     211/320       34:16   11:38     1:12:12
5102  Renee Dauplaise        F45-49     171/481       35:25   11:38     1:12:13
5103  Allison Price          F13-14      63/186       34:07   11:38     1:12:13
5104  Jason Natzke           M35-39     318/457       33:52   11:38     1:12:14
5105  Katherine Torres       F40-44     226/587       34:55   11:38     1:12:15
5106  Debra Delcore          F60-64      33/230       35:09   11:38     1:12:15
5107  Ann Dupont             F50-54     154/478       34:42   11:38     1:12:15
5108  Joshua Dekeyser        M35-39     319/457       33:08   11:38     1:12:15
5109  Cadence Bevins         F09-10      73/288       35:09   11:38     1:12:15
5110  Jen Auner              F35-39     347/825       33:01   11:38     1:12:15
5111  Sandra Yassin          F35-39     348/825       34:14   11:38     1:12:16
5112  Mark Lemere            M50-54     212/320       34:10   11:38     1:12:16
5113  Susan Yassin           F35-39     349/825       34:16   11:38     1:12:17
5114  Dwane Wilke            M45-49     236/376       34:14   11:38     1:12:17
5115  Lauren Erlandson       F30-34     316/766       34:56   11:38     1:12:17
5116  Elizabeth Hermans      F30-34     317/766       34:55   11:38     1:12:17
5117  Adam Shepherd          M30-34     303/444       34:11   11:39     1:12:18
5118  Pat Peeters            M55-59     189/327       39:08   11:39     1:12:19
5119  Miranda Mielke         F19-24     293/550       34:01   11:39     1:12:20
5120  Angie Rudie            F35-39     350/825       33:40   11:39     1:12:21
5121  Claire Thiessen        F19-24     294/550       34:02   11:39     1:12:21
5122  Logan Swinford         M09-10     139/272       34:22   11:39     1:12:22
5123  Lisa Puyleart          F30-34     318/766       30:09   11:39     1:12:22
5124  Anika Wilke            F09-10      74/288       34:16   11:39     1:12:22
5125  Scott Pigeon           M40-44     306/442       33:33   11:39     1:12:23
5126  Emma Pigeon            F11-12      94/259       33:32   11:39     1:12:23
5127  Dakota Babino          M09-10     140/272       34:21   11:39     1:12:23
5128  Amber Brehmer          F13-14      64/186       32:34   11:39     1:12:23
5129  Justine Linsmeyer      F11-12      95/259       32:26   11:40     1:12:24
5130  Jillian Krzych         F19-24     295/550       33:00   11:40     1:12:24
5131  Lane Warner            F11-12      96/259       32:26   11:40     1:12:25
5132  Maria Sanchez          F45-49     172/481       34:55   11:40     1:12:25
5133  Jessica Peterson       F35-39     351/825       36:03   11:40     1:12:25
5134  Chris McCarthy         F55-59      64/353       33:56   11:40     1:12:26
5135  Todd Pluemer           M45-49     237/376       36:04   11:40     1:12:27
5136  Kelly Gezella          F50-54     155/478       36:04   11:40     1:12:27
5137  Dale McDermid          M55-59     190/327       33:37   11:40     1:12:27
5138  Janet Krzych           F60-64      34/230       34:54   11:40     1:12:27
5139  Scott Pfaff            M50-54     213/320       34:03   11:40     1:12:27
5140  Nicole Brandt          F35-39     352/825       33:54   11:40     1:12:28
5141  Randy Garrity          M55-59     191/327       34:31   11:40     1:12:28
5142  Jill Bestul            F40-44     227/587       32:38   11:40     1:12:28
5143  Mark Zeratsky          M50-54     214/320       33:36   11:40     1:12:28
5144  Kelly Stumbris         F35-39     353/825       32:50   11:40     1:12:28
5145  Jim Sehloff            M40-44     307/442       36:13   11:40     1:12:28
5146  Mindi Kempinski        F40-44     228/587       32:50   11:40     1:12:29
5147  Dayne Groth            M09-10     141/272       35:12   11:40     1:12:29
5148  Trista Groth           F40-44     229/587       35:11   11:40     1:12:29
5149  Faith Young            F15-18     113/239       32:47   11:40     1:12:30
5150  Lauren Rietz           F13-14      65/186       32:48   11:41     1:12:30
5151  Bob Ellis              M45-49     238/376       34:18   11:41     1:12:31
5152  Hailey Brantmeier      F09-10      75/288       34:04   11:41     1:12:31
5153  Matthew Sericati       M40-44     308/442       34:42   11:41     1:12:32
5154  Pam Block              F40-44     230/587       33:52   11:41     1:12:32
5155  Kondrath Kais          M50-54     215/320       31:11   11:41     1:12:32
5156  Trevor Sericati        M01-08       20/64       34:42   11:41     1:12:33
5157  Rick Meves             M35-39     320/457       31:40   11:41     1:12:33
5158  Mark Hackett           M35-39     321/457       35:31   11:41     1:12:33
5159  Sarah E. Larsen        F60-64      35/230       34:03   11:41     1:12:33
5160  April Young            F35-39     354/825       32:47   11:41     1:12:33
5161  Sara Wall              F35-39     355/825       35:46   11:41     1:12:33
5162  Pam Wondrash           F45-49     173/481       33:52   11:41     1:12:34
5163  Theresa Fix            F40-44     231/587       35:30   11:41     1:12:34
5164  Kristin Lynch          F25-29     306/719       35:27   11:41     1:12:34
5165  Samantha Olsen         F30-34     319/766       34:40   11:41     1:12:34
5166  Kyle Heyrman           M30-34     304/444       33:55   11:41     1:12:34
5167  Kari Hackett           F40-44     232/587       35:32   11:41     1:12:34
5168  Danny Mock             M55-59     192/327       33:53   11:41     1:12:34
5169  Jen Schroeder          F35-39     356/825       33:55   11:41     1:12:36
5170  Amy Woodworth          F30-34     320/766       34:05   11:41     1:12:36
5171  Samantha Renard        F19-24     296/550       32:12   11:41     1:12:36
5172  Rachel Rahmlow         F30-34     321/766       34:34   11:42     1:12:36
5173  Karen Petermann        F50-54     156/478       34:18   11:42     1:12:37
5174  Loredana Ispas         F25-29     307/719       36:37   11:42     1:12:37
5175  Lauren Bianco          F25-29     308/719       32:11   11:42     1:12:38
5176  Megan Soquet           F09-10      76/288       34:04   11:42     1:12:38
5177  Kasi Miller            F19-24     297/550       34:55   11:42     1:12:38
5178  Alicia Caldwell        F30-34     322/766       36:26   11:42     1:12:39
5179  Brian Schmidt          M35-39     322/457       33:46   11:42     1:12:39
5180  Ashley Dugre           F25-29     309/719       36:01   11:42     1:12:40
5181  Dedra Piepenburg       F19-24     298/550       35:32   11:42     1:12:40
5182  Michael Simon          M19-24     209/272       32:37   11:42     1:12:40
5183  Sanya Diederichs       F25-29     310/719       32:03   11:42     1:12:40
5184  Crystal Janousek       F35-39     357/825       33:57   11:42     1:12:40
5185  Jordan Miller          F25-29     311/719       35:31   11:42     1:12:40
5186  Andy Harbath           M25-29     296/413       34:41   11:42     1:12:40
5187  Rebecca Justiniano     F35-39     358/825       34:52   11:42     1:12:41
5188  Shanna Davis           F35-39     359/825       35:26   11:42     1:12:41
5189  Megan Nuckles          F15-18     114/239       34:00   11:42     1:12:42
5190  Madison Antolec        F09-10      77/288       34:28   11:43     1:12:43
5191  Tracy Allen            F50-54     157/478       37:10   11:43     1:12:44
5192  Kristi Swanson         F40-44     233/587       33:20   11:43     1:12:44
5193  Katelyn Neuens         F09-10      78/288       35:45   11:43     1:12:45
5194  Natalia Swatloski      F19-24     299/550       34:13   11:43     1:12:45
5195  Stephen Engels         M40-44     309/442       33:41   11:43     1:12:46
5196  Jennifer Heinritz      F35-39     360/825       35:32   11:43     1:12:46
5197  Kimberly Franzen       F40-44     234/587       34:27   11:43     1:12:46
5198  Abigail Neuens         F11-12      97/259       35:45   11:43     1:12:46
5199  Jennifer Barbier       F25-29     312/719       33:59   11:43     1:12:46
5200  Roger Snyder           M55-59     193/327       34:25   11:43     1:12:46
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5201  Jessalyn McClure       F13-14      66/186       32:48   11:43     1:12:46
5202  Lillian Franzen        F11-12      98/259       34:27   11:43     1:12:46
5203  Ava Foote              F13-14      67/186       34:04   11:43     1:12:46
5204  Oliver Engels          M09-10     142/272       33:42   11:43     1:12:47
5205  Ethan Agnew            M09-10     143/272       33:35   11:43     1:12:47
5206  Taylor Boerboom        F25-29     313/719       34:51   11:43     1:12:48
5207  Caitlyn Prue           F09-10      79/288       35:33   11:43     1:12:48
5208  Doug Fredericks        M70-74       20/62       35:32   11:43     1:12:49
5209  Amy Van Roy            F30-34     323/766       35:05   11:43     1:12:49
5210  Victoria Williams      F40-44     235/587       33:41   11:44     1:12:49
5211  Carrie Vandenhouten    F35-39     361/825       33:06   11:44     1:12:49
5212  Scott Bartholomew      M25-29     297/413       34:44   11:44     1:12:50
5213  Stephanie Krause       F40-44     236/587       33:41   11:44     1:12:50
5214  Ricardo Cortez         M35-39     323/457       32:54   11:44     1:12:50
5215  Pat Bolen              M60-64     106/212       29:02   11:44     1:12:50
5216  Aaron Steen            M40-44     310/442       35:07   11:44     1:12:50
5217  Jeffrey Kostichka      M50-54     216/320       34:17   11:44     1:12:50
5218  Hailey Patton          F15-18     115/239       35:13   11:44     1:12:50
5219  Lindsey Spaulding      F30-34     324/766       35:11   11:44     1:12:51
5220  Emma Patton            F13-14      68/186       35:14   11:44     1:12:52
5221  Madeleine Finger       F09-10      80/288       34:02   11:44     1:12:52
5222  Kelvin Zahurones       M45-49     239/376       34:08   11:44     1:12:52
5223  Mike Robertson         M35-39     324/457       35:09   11:44     1:12:53
5224  Charles Fisher         M65-69      55/145       34:52   11:44     1:12:53
5225  Tina Collins           F40-44     237/587       34:14   11:44     1:12:54
5226  Gerry Hazen            M35-39     325/457       34:22   11:44     1:12:54
5227  Giovanny Rodriguez     M11-12     167/271       34:23   11:44     1:12:54
5228  Gerard Ambrosius       M55-59     194/327       34:13   11:44     1:12:54
5229  Zoi Belschner          F45-49     174/481       33:21   11:44     1:12:54
5230  Nadine Rein            F19-24     300/550       33:59   11:44     1:12:54
5231  Eric Vezina            M30-34     305/444       35:05   11:44     1:12:54
5232  Kylie Loppnow          F19-24     301/550       34:01   11:44     1:12:54
5233  Karen Kowalczyk        F45-49     175/481       33:51   11:44     1:12:54
5234  Matt Kowalczyk         M45-49     240/376       33:51   11:44     1:12:55
5235  Jodi Parr              F35-39     362/825       32:43   11:44     1:12:55
5236  Alli Butcher           F25-29     314/719       33:28   11:45     1:12:56
5237  Andrew Warwick         M35-39     326/457       34:42   11:45     1:12:56
5238  Rachel Roedema         F35-39     363/825       33:38   11:45     1:12:56
5239  Jamie Musial           F19-24     302/550       35:11   11:45     1:12:57
5240  Nicole Musial          F19-24     303/550       35:11   11:45     1:12:58
5241  Hudson Gorbetter       M09-10     144/272       33:40   11:45     1:12:58
5242  Anh Drengler           F25-29     315/719       37:17   11:45     1:12:58
5243  Keith Waeghe           M45-49     241/376       35:29   11:45     1:12:58
5244  Jonathan Altman        M30-34     306/444       34:09   11:45     1:12:59
5245  Selena King            F40-44     238/587       34:59   11:45     1:13:00
5246  Tara Janas             F13-14      69/186       34:14   11:45     1:13:00
5247  Erica Frantz           F35-39     364/825       35:37   11:45     1:13:00
5248  Cody Harvey            M25-29     298/413       35:37   11:45     1:13:01
5249  Thomas Hansen          M65-69      56/145       34:11   11:45     1:13:01
5250  Melissa Mercado        F13-14      70/186       32:32   11:46     1:13:03
5251  Rachel Jarvey          F40-44     239/587       32:55   11:46     1:13:04
5252  Michael Filiberto      M30-34     307/444       34:32   11:46     1:13:04
5253  Yvonne Morrow          F50-54     158/478       33:47   11:46     1:13:05
5254  Brett Lyons            M45-49     242/376       32:35   11:46     1:13:05
5255  Heather Gruszynski     F40-44     240/587       34:13   11:46     1:13:05
5256  Shannon Carney         F19-24     304/550       33:09   11:46     1:13:05
5257  Megan Kolton           F30-34     325/766       35:12   11:46     1:13:06
5258  Sam Peterson           M11-12     168/271       35:07   11:46     1:13:07
5259  Abigail Roskom         F11-12      99/259       34:08   11:46     1:13:07
5260  Candace Dantinne       F40-44     241/587       34:45   11:46     1:13:07
5261  Kristin Wahl           F40-44     242/587       35:48   11:47     1:13:08
5262  Megan Marshall         F25-29     316/719       34:56   11:47     1:13:08
5263  Erika Drake            F15-18     116/239       35:24   11:47     1:13:08
5264  Dylan Loock            M11-12     169/271       34:42   11:47     1:13:09
5265  Joe Tarkowski          M40-44     311/442       35:51   11:47     1:13:09
5266  Brenda Mendolla-Buckle F45-49     176/481       33:09   11:47     1:13:10
5267  Tina Desen             F15-18     117/239       35:58   11:47     1:13:10
5268  Katie Schultz          F60-64      36/230       33:08   11:47     1:13:10
5269  Brianna Finger         F19-24     305/550       33:13   11:47     1:13:11
5270  Ashley Beilfuss        F30-34     326/766       33:14   11:47     1:13:11
5271  Tanya Dallas           F40-44     243/587       35:13   11:47     1:13:11
5272  Savannah O'Shaughnessy F30-34     327/766       33:23   11:47     1:13:11
5273  Polly Wischow          F50-54     159/478       34:38   11:47     1:13:11
5274  Shane Todt             M40-44     312/442       35:56   11:47     1:13:12
5275  Susan Krausert         F50-54     160/478       33:42   11:47     1:13:12
5276  Kelly Matz             F19-24     306/550       34:19   11:47     1:13:13
5277  Brendan McCoy          M19-24     210/272       34:17   11:47     1:13:13
5278  Sarah Olesen           F35-39     365/825       35:35   11:48     1:13:14
5279  Madeline Vandenhouten  F19-24     307/550       34:17   11:48     1:13:14
5280  Pau Neumeyer           M50-54     217/320       34:53   11:48     1:13:14
5281  Leo Wesoloski          M01-08       21/64       35:23   11:48     1:13:16
5282  Elijah Zastrow         M11-12     170/271       34:24   11:48     1:13:16
5283  Joe Hruska             M50-54     218/320       35:37   11:48     1:13:16
5284  Hunter Wesoloski       M35-39     327/457       35:23   11:48     1:13:16
5285  Kayla Bruckner         F30-34     328/766       35:18   11:48     1:13:17
5286  Henry McKenna          M11-12     171/271       34:10   11:48     1:13:18
5287  Amber Gard             F30-34     329/766       34:27   11:48     1:13:19
5288  Courtney Carlton       F25-29     317/719       35:03   11:48     1:13:19
5289  Darlene Maus           F60-64      37/230       33:17   11:49     1:13:20
5290  Kayla Brice            F25-29     318/719       34:18   11:49     1:13:20
5291  Pamela Coles           F45-49     177/481       33:20   11:49     1:13:21
5292  Tracey Vannieuwenhoven F35-39     366/825       34:20   11:49     1:13:21
5293  Valeria Mercado        F01-08        9/70       32:33   11:49     1:13:21
5294  Toni Nigrelli-Lafleur  F30-34     330/766       36:10   11:49     1:13:21
5295  Kassi Mlodzik          F25-29     319/719       34:46   11:49     1:13:22
5296  Kyle Korb              M19-24     211/272       34:46   11:49     1:13:22
5297  Karissa Fendt          F25-29     320/719       35:17   11:49     1:13:22
5298  David McKenna          M11-12     172/271       34:11   11:49     1:13:23
5299  David Reynolds         M35-39     328/457       35:37   11:49     1:13:23
5300  Sarah Reynolds         F40-44     244/587       35:37   11:49     1:13:23
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5301  Noah Reynolds          M13-14     120/173       35:37   11:49     1:13:23
5302  Alicia Barrett         F25-29     321/719       35:06   11:49     1:13:24
5303  Michelle Etheridge     F25-29     322/719       35:06   11:49     1:13:24
5304  Amy Wenzel             F35-39     367/825       35:01   11:49     1:13:24
5305  Kelly Dvorak           F35-39     368/825       36:09   11:49     1:13:25
5306  Alex Dvorak            M09-10     145/272       36:08   11:49     1:13:25
5307  Megan King             F25-29     323/719       35:37   11:49     1:13:25
5308  Lurinda Johnson        F40-44     245/587       34:50   11:49     1:13:25
5309  Lauren Putnam          F19-24     308/550       34:12   11:49     1:13:25
5310  Joshua Barrett         M11-12     173/271       35:18   11:49     1:13:25
5311  Erin Kaskavich         F35-39     369/825       34:27   11:49     1:13:26
5312  Caitlin Fritsch        F30-34     331/766       34:28   11:49     1:13:26
5313  Tony Kastning          M30-34     308/444       35:28   11:49     1:13:26
5314  Sarah Janke            F25-29     324/719       34:27   11:49     1:13:26
5315  Sheila Demeyer         F40-44     246/587       35:24   11:49     1:13:26
5316  Alexandra Carmichael   F19-24     309/550       33:39   11:49     1:13:26
5317  Nicole Pickett         F19-24     310/550       35:07   11:49     1:13:26
5318  Sam Kastning           M01-08       22/64       35:28   11:49     1:13:26
5319  Julie Michiels         F35-39     370/825       34:27   11:50     1:13:26
5320  Jacob Dobesh           M19-24     212/272       35:07   11:50     1:13:26
5321  Randi Kowalkowski      F30-34     332/766       35:29   11:50     1:13:26
5322  Kelly Kowalkowski      F30-34     333/766       35:29   11:50     1:13:26
5323  Amy Kleist             F35-39     371/825       35:12   11:50     1:13:26
5324  Sarah Quella           F30-34     334/766       35:43   11:50     1:13:27
5325  Jamie Plautz           F35-39     372/825       33:14   11:50     1:13:28
5326  Sean McNally           M35-39     329/457       33:14   11:50     1:13:29
5327  Angela Abbott          F35-39     373/825       32:54   11:50     1:13:29
5328  David Coury            M50-54     219/320       35:07   11:50     1:13:29
5329  Lucia Coury-Ortiz      F13-14      71/186       35:07   11:50     1:13:29
5330  Preston Bloch          M09-10     146/272       35:21   11:50     1:13:29
5331  Aidan Degrave          M13-14     121/173       35:34   11:50     1:13:30
5332  David Bloch            M45-49     243/376       35:21   11:50     1:13:30
5333  William Ebert          M65-69      57/145       36:35   11:50     1:13:30
5334  Justin Banker          M35-39     330/457       34:31   11:50     1:13:30
5335  Abigail Lippert        F13-14      72/186       34:41   11:50     1:13:30
5336  Sarah Lemmer           F40-44     247/587       38:20   11:50     1:13:31
5337  Shana Weinhold         F40-44     248/587       38:20   11:50     1:13:31
5338  Valerie Rehn           F13-14      73/186       34:41   11:50     1:13:31
5339  Colin St. Andre        M09-10     147/272       34:22   11:50     1:13:31
5340  Bret Bohlen            M55-59     195/327       34:10   11:51     1:13:32
5341  Alicia Goldman         F35-39     374/825       34:01   11:51     1:13:33
5342  Sarah Moran            F25-29     325/719       35:46   11:51     1:13:33
5343  Donna Duckart          F60-64      38/230       34:24   11:51     1:13:33
5344  Marcia Crouch          F35-39     375/825       34:19   11:51     1:13:33
5345  Anthony Schroder       M35-39     331/457       34:02   11:51     1:13:33
5346  Don Fayas              M45-49     244/376       35:39   11:51     1:13:34
5347  Ali Perkins            M09-10     148/272       35:12   11:51     1:13:34
5348  Dan Goron              M70-74       21/62       34:24   11:51     1:13:34
5349  Nancy Gillis           F55-59      65/353       34:39   11:51     1:13:34
5350  Atticus Retzak Krump   M09-10     149/272       34:58   11:51     1:13:34
5351  Emily Fendryk          F19-24     311/550       33:03   11:51     1:13:34
5352  John Warnke            M45-49     245/376       34:11   11:51     1:13:34
5353  Gary Retzak            M65-69      58/145       34:58   11:51     1:13:34
5354  Casey Chrudimsky       M35-39     332/457       34:46   11:51     1:13:35
5355  Steve Warner           M55-59     196/327       32:07   11:51     1:13:35
5356  Etta De Lair           F35-39     376/825       33:55   11:51     1:13:37
5357  Wendy Reiss            F35-39     377/825       34:43   11:51     1:13:37
5358  Steve Francies         M45-49     246/376       36:01   11:51     1:13:37
5359  Alyssa Lenss           F25-29     326/719       34:43   11:51     1:13:37
5360  Tiffany Hinz           F30-34     335/766       35:29   11:51     1:13:38
5361  Jeff Laubenstein       M25-29     299/413       34:56   11:51     1:13:38
5362  Larisa Johnson         F25-29     327/719       34:56   11:51     1:13:38
5363  Ashley Mrotek          F25-29     328/719       34:09   11:52     1:13:39
5364  Richard Leick          M45-49     247/376       36:56   11:52     1:13:39
5365  Miracle Bilke          F09-10      81/288       36:56   11:52     1:13:39
5366  Mary Xiong             F35-39     378/825       36:08   11:52     1:13:40
5367  Thomas Kilber          M25-29     300/413       34:02   11:52     1:13:41
5368  Manju Ranamoorthy      F35-39     379/825       35:30   11:52     1:13:41
5369  Rose Lenss             F65-69      15/101       34:52   11:52     1:13:41
5370  Alicia Larson          F30-34     336/766       35:34   11:52     1:13:42
5371  Madison Johanek        F13-14      74/186       34:47   11:52     1:13:42
5372  Hannah Kimps           F15-18     118/239       32:07   11:52     1:13:43
5373  Stacey Hutzler         F35-39     380/825       34:45   11:52     1:13:43
5374  Janet Vanness          F75-79         2/8       34:38   11:52     1:13:43
5375  Samantha Monroy Franco F13-14      75/186       33:29   11:52     1:13:43
5376  Abigail Fradette       F09-10      82/288       36:10   11:52     1:13:43
5377  Rachael Allen          F11-12     100/259       36:10   11:52     1:13:43
5378  Raul Mendoza           M45-49     248/376       33:30   11:52     1:13:44
5379  Annie Moreau           F30-34     337/766       34:14   11:52     1:13:44
5380  Melanie Marohl         F45-49     178/481       37:10   11:52     1:13:44
5381  Dean Diedrick          M50-54     220/320       34:04   11:53     1:13:46
5382  Allyson Van Zeeland    F25-29     329/719       34:04   11:53     1:13:46
5383  Mariah Kartchner       F19-24     312/550       35:19   11:53     1:13:46
5384  Irving Flores          M25-29     301/413       34:11   11:53     1:13:46
5385  Kristi Donnan          F25-29     330/719       34:40   11:53     1:13:46
5386  Mardi Wilson           F45-49     179/481       36:48   11:53     1:13:47
5387  Siena Lemere           F09-10      83/288       36:21   11:53     1:13:48
5388  Kelly Zeise            F35-39     381/825       35:42   11:53     1:13:48
5389  Jacob Hanson           M09-10     150/272       37:49   11:53     1:13:49
5390  Tara Maus              F30-34     338/766       34:40   11:53     1:13:49
5391  Stacy Prochnow         F30-34     339/766       34:54   11:53     1:13:50
5392  Mailee Harkey          F35-39     382/825       35:56   11:53     1:13:50
5393  Jamison Vollmer        M30-34     309/444       33:35   11:53     1:13:50
5394  Courtney Strombach     F25-29     331/719       38:53   11:53     1:13:50
5395  Larisa Larsen          F40-44     249/587       34:18   11:53     1:13:50
5396  Ricki Wagner           F35-39     383/825       33:25   11:54     1:13:51
5397  Alyssa Tisch           F25-29     332/719       34:38   11:54     1:13:52
5398  Chelsie Arendt         F35-39     384/825       34:48   11:54     1:13:52
5399  Alyssa Schertz         F09-10      84/288       36:08   11:54     1:13:52
5400  Jennifer Unrath        F30-34     340/766       34:28   11:54     1:13:54
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5401  Paul Myrda             M35-39     333/457       34:07   11:54     1:13:54
5402  Scott Schnurer         M40-44     313/442       35:20   11:54     1:13:55
5403  John St. Andre         M40-44     314/442       34:22   11:54     1:13:55
5404  Susan Beilfuss         F40-44     250/587       34:49   11:54     1:13:55
5405  Justin Rentmeester     M35-39     334/457       35:08   11:54     1:13:55
5406  Antonio Mirao          M09-10     151/272       35:40   11:54     1:13:55
5407  Nancy Windingstad      F45-49     180/481       35:13   11:54     1:13:55
5408  Tyler Kasper           M11-12     174/271       39:48   11:54     1:13:55
5409  Karla Spika            F45-49     181/481       35:14   11:54     1:13:56
5410  Heidi Mirao            F40-44     251/587       35:40   11:54     1:13:56
5411  Alexis Nguyen          F13-14      76/186       34:42   11:54     1:13:57
5412  Brenda Xolot           F11-12     101/259       33:43   11:54     1:13:57
5413  Priya Senthil Kumar    F35-39     385/825       35:17   11:55     1:13:57
5414  Kate Hauterbrook       F19-24     313/550       33:25   11:55     1:13:58
5415  Angela Brissette       F35-39     386/825       34:44   11:55     1:13:59
5416  Abby Murphy            F15-18     119/239       32:33   11:55     1:13:59
5417  Itzel Chavarria-Castan F13-14      77/186       35:09   11:55     1:13:59
5418  Matthew Murphy         M01-08       23/64       32:34   11:55     1:13:59
5419  Raquel Lindal          F45-49     182/481       34:34   11:55     1:13:59
5420  Hope Suski             F15-18     120/239       34:45   11:55     1:14:00
5421  Betsy Rawlins          F40-44     252/587       35:18   11:55     1:14:00
5422  Gerald Erickson        M70-74       22/62       35:24   11:55     1:14:00
5423  Jennifer Foster        F40-44     253/587       35:24   11:55     1:14:00
5424  Meg Ryan               F19-24     314/550       33:22   11:55     1:14:00
5425  Liam Dickelman         M09-10     152/272       36:08   11:55     1:14:01
5426  Mike Dedering          M45-49     249/376       36:26   11:55     1:14:01
5427  Brooklyn Sherman       F15-18     121/239       33:34   11:55     1:14:01
5428  Katie Menning          F25-29     333/719       35:04   11:55     1:14:01
5429  Jean McHenry           F60-64      39/230       34:37   11:55     1:14:02
5430  Kate Umentum           F50-54     161/478       36:00   11:55     1:14:02
5431  Mike McHenry           M60-64     107/212       34:37   11:55     1:14:02
5432  Kaila Peterson         F19-24     315/550       36:03   11:55     1:14:02
5433  David Herzog           M40-44     315/442       34:43   11:55     1:14:02
5434  Alex Herzog            M19-24     213/272       34:42   11:55     1:14:03
5435  Alicia Schoen          F25-29     334/719       34:35   11:55     1:14:03
5436  Jonathan Darling       M50-54     221/320       35:53   11:56     1:14:04
5437  Amy Krueger            F35-39     387/825       35:11   11:56     1:14:04
5438  Terry Sorenson         M35-39     335/457       36:02   11:56     1:14:04
5439  Allison Sudol          F40-44     254/587       36:06   11:56     1:14:04
5440  Cory Nackers           M25-29     302/413       34:40   11:56     1:14:04
5441  Ashley Kickbusch       F19-24     316/550       35:12   11:56     1:14:05
5442  Kathleen Klos          F40-44     255/587       34:25   11:56     1:14:05
5443  Jim Lauer              M45-49     250/376       34:23   11:56     1:14:05
5444  Ashley Hietpas         F30-34     341/766       35:20   11:56     1:14:06
5445  Rachel Wasielewski     F13-14      78/186       31:24   11:56     1:14:06
5446  Alexis Ermis           F19-24     317/550       34:40   11:56     1:14:07
5447  Diana Wenman           F30-34     342/766       35:55   11:56     1:14:07
5448  Kimberly Decur         F35-39     388/825       35:37   11:56     1:14:07
5449  Chris Cuene            M60-64     108/212       34:38   11:56     1:14:08
5450  Mackenzie Hanus        F19-24     318/550       34:33   11:56     1:14:08
5451  Renee Reckelberg       F35-39     389/825       34:32   11:56     1:14:09
5452  Sarah Kloetzke         F35-39     390/825       34:31   11:56     1:14:09
5453  Aspen Duhm             F11-12     102/259       32:49   11:56     1:14:09
5454  Liz Jurecki            F25-29     335/719       34:41   11:56     1:14:09
5455  Beth Budnik            F30-34     343/766       34:33   11:56     1:14:10
5456  Lisa Lumley            F30-34     344/766       36:13   11:57     1:14:10
5457  Tina Van De Ven        F35-39     391/825       34:43   11:57     1:14:10
5458  Noelle Blank           F11-12     103/259       35:18   11:57     1:14:11
5459  Gina Blank             F45-49     183/481       35:18   11:57     1:14:11
5460  Kennedy Hasse          F09-10      85/288       32:58   11:57     1:14:11
5461  Dana Tschirgi          F35-39     392/825       35:10   11:57     1:14:11
5462  Dan Kimps              M45-49     251/376       37:56   11:57     1:14:11
5463  Mikayla Garot          F09-10      86/288       35:26   11:57     1:14:12
5464  Isabelle Fergus        F09-10      87/288       34:58   11:57     1:14:12
5465  Carly Ferris           F09-10      88/288       34:58   11:57     1:14:12
5466  Jarret Milquet         M11-12     175/271       34:14   11:57     1:14:12
5467  Charles Vanden Langenb M60-64     109/212       32:24   11:57     1:14:13
5468  Jake Proski            M15-18     154/183       34:18   11:57     1:14:13
5469  Cleo Ferris            F45-49     184/481       34:58   11:57     1:14:14
5470  Michelle Garot         F40-44     256/587       35:26   11:57     1:14:14
5471  Kristal Knudtson       F35-39     393/825       35:04   11:57     1:14:14
5472  Phillip Heroux         M11-12     176/271       34:48   11:57     1:14:14
5473  Kyla Johnson           F09-10      89/288       35:04   11:57     1:14:14
5474  Tanya Schad            F35-39     394/825       34:02   11:57     1:14:15
5475  Ryan Erickson          M40-44     316/442       34:02   11:57     1:14:15
5476  Becky Fleck            F25-29     336/719       34:41   11:58     1:14:16
5477  Bryanna Fuller         F19-24     319/550       34:34   11:58     1:14:17
5478  Sara Juntunen          F50-54     162/478       34:11   11:58     1:14:18
5479  Ukkola Kimmo           M45-49     252/376       33:21   11:58     1:14:18
5480  Erin Schafer           F40-44     257/587       35:18   11:58     1:14:20
5481  Danielle Warden        F30-34     345/766       32:30   11:58     1:14:20
5482  Landen Haslitt         F13-14      79/186       32:31   11:58     1:14:21
5483  Eric Helgesen          M40-44     317/442       33:54   11:58     1:14:21
5484  Kohler Nicklaus        M45-49     253/376       34:08   11:59     1:14:22
5485  James Peotter          M65-69      59/145       36:53   11:59     1:14:22
5486  David Mandl            M30-34     310/444       35:34   11:59     1:14:22
5487  Stacy Lampe            F40-44     258/587       34:35   11:59     1:14:22
5488  Ashley Prokash         F15-18     122/239       33:06   11:59     1:14:23
5489  Paula Prokash          F45-49     185/481       35:36   11:59     1:14:23
5490  Richard Roadfeldt      M60-64     110/212       34:44   11:59     1:14:23
5491  Nicole Wolf            F19-24     320/550       33:09   11:59     1:14:24
5492  Alivia Ciamarichello   F11-12     104/259       35:42   11:59     1:14:24
5493  Scott Tingo            M40-44     318/442       36:07   11:59     1:14:24
5494  Kyle Smits             M19-24     214/272       32:47   11:59     1:14:24
5495  Sami Tingo             F11-12     105/259       36:07   11:59     1:14:24
5496  Janet Sosnosky         F35-39     395/825       36:19   11:59     1:14:24
5497  Molly Vandenhouten     F19-24     321/550       33:09   11:59     1:14:24
5498  Cathy Delain           F60-64      40/230       35:03   11:59     1:14:24
5499  Jack Sosnosky          M09-10     153/272       36:19   11:59     1:14:24
5500  Lynn Retzak            F60-64      41/230       35:04   11:59     1:14:25
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5501  Stephanie Sticka       F30-34     346/766       35:39   11:59     1:14:26
5502  Emily Dickert          F25-29     337/719       35:22   11:59     1:14:26
5503  Kyle Lindberg          M11-12     177/271       33:57   11:59     1:14:26
5504  Andrew Wall            M50-54     222/320       34:43   11:59     1:14:26
5505  Robert (bob) Wolf      M55-59     197/327       33:32   11:59     1:14:26
5506  Melissa Linzmeier      F30-34     347/766       35:22   11:59     1:14:26
5507  Amy Mayek              F55-59      66/353       36:29   11:59     1:14:26
5508  Jon Linzmeier          M30-34     311/444       35:22   11:59     1:14:26
5509  Hunter Luebeck         M11-12     178/271       33:37   11:59     1:14:27
5510  Kathy Dorsey           F50-54     163/478       34:23   11:59     1:14:27
5511  Charles Marquez        M11-12     179/271       31:34   11:59     1:14:27
5512  Anna Wall              F50-54     164/478       34:42   11:59     1:14:27
5513  Jane Deprey            F50-54     165/478       34:13   11:59     1:14:27
5514  Jim Deprey             M55-59     198/327       34:13   11:59     1:14:27
5515  Melissa Proski         F50-54     166/478               12:00     1:14:28
5516  Laurie Titus           F45-49     186/481       34:41   12:00     1:14:29
5517  Kaleb Baum             M11-12     180/271       36:29   12:00     1:14:29
5518  Jennifer Luebeck       F45-49     187/481       33:37   12:00     1:14:29
5519  Chad Kopke             M40-44     319/442       33:45   12:00     1:14:30
5520  Aria Thao              F13-14      80/186       35:26   12:00     1:14:32
5521  Cory Schubring         M35-39     336/457       34:35   12:00     1:14:33
5522  Crystal Koles          F40-44     259/587       35:19   12:00     1:14:33
5523  Kathy Erdmann          F60-64      42/230       35:19   12:00     1:14:33
5524  Johannah Rezash        F09-10      90/288       36:21   12:00     1:14:33
5525  Kara Zehren            F30-34     348/766       34:42   12:00     1:14:33
5526  Elizabeth Tisler       F13-14      81/186       34:10   12:00     1:14:34
5527  Leana Lindquist        F40-44     260/587       35:30   12:00     1:14:34
5528  Patty McCormick        F45-49     188/481       33:05   12:00     1:14:34
5529  John McCormick         M45-49     254/376       33:05   12:00     1:14:34
5530  Caden Schampers        M09-10     154/272       36:38   12:01     1:14:34
5531  Gina Buechel           F45-49     189/481       36:16   12:01     1:14:35
5532  Jolene Kangas          F30-34     349/766       34:05   12:01     1:14:36
5533  Jesse Kickbusch        M19-24     215/272       34:03   12:01     1:14:37
5534  Lindsay Kane           F30-34     350/766       34:19   12:01     1:14:38
5535  Chris Kunesh           M35-39     337/457       35:22   12:01     1:14:38
5536  Katie Hornberger       F19-24     322/550       35:53   12:01     1:14:38
5537  Burgundy Tosdale       F15-18     123/239       35:18   12:01     1:14:38
5538  Andrew Gehm            M09-10     155/272       36:38   12:01     1:14:39
5539  Lori Mleziva           F55-59      67/353       34:10   12:01     1:14:39
5540  Beth Cygan             F30-34     351/766       36:21   12:01     1:14:39
5541  Michelle Debruyn       F35-39     396/825       33:42   12:01     1:14:39
5542  Rob Chambers           M45-49     255/376       34:17   12:01     1:14:40
5543  Vincent Nikson         M11-12     181/271       30:32   12:02     1:14:41
5544  Camdyn Guevara-Derber  F11-12     106/259       34:57   12:02     1:14:42
5545  Becky Broderick        F50-54     167/478       35:09   12:02     1:14:43
5546  Tara Miller            F45-49     190/481       35:42   12:02     1:14:43
5547  Brooke Puta            F19-24     323/550       36:02   12:02     1:14:43
5548  Blas Guzman            M13-14     122/173       36:05   12:02     1:14:43
5549  Kristin Cisar          F45-49     191/481       32:27   12:02     1:14:43
5550  Jocelyn Garcia Ziemer  F13-14      82/186       37:20   12:02     1:14:44
5551  Isaac Miller           M13-14     123/173       42:03   12:02     1:14:45
5552  Becky Hermans          F35-39     397/825       35:53   12:02     1:14:45
5553  Derrick Bunkelman      M09-10     156/272       35:40   12:02     1:14:45
5554  Maggie Beard           F55-59      68/353       37:03   12:02     1:14:46
5555  Rachel Beard           F25-29     338/719       37:03   12:02     1:14:46
5556  Catherine Smith        F30-34     352/766       34:45   12:02     1:14:46
5557  Clint Smith            M35-39     338/457       34:45   12:02     1:14:46
5558  Carrie Schatzman       F40-44     261/587       35:27   12:03     1:14:47
5559  Lindsay Wisnicky       F19-24     324/550       41:01   12:03     1:14:47
5560  Melanie Seroogy        F30-34     353/766       34:58   12:03     1:14:48
5561  Dena Hillegass         F45-49     192/481       35:51   12:03     1:14:48
5562  Scott Wisnicky         M50-54     223/320       41:02   12:03     1:14:48
5563  Daniel Cota            M55-59     199/327       34:51   12:03     1:14:49
5564  Jaxson Baribeau        M09-10     157/272       36:52   12:03     1:14:50
5565  Rebecca Rice           F30-34     354/766       34:57   12:03     1:14:50
5566  Zhenya Mattes          F01-08       10/70       36:51   12:03     1:14:50
5567  John Rocheleau         M60-64     111/212       34:25   12:03     1:14:51
5568  Elise Lundt            F35-39     398/825       36:53   12:03     1:14:51
5569  Kimberly Nichols       F30-34     355/766       36:29   12:03     1:14:51
5570  Paige Hussin           F13-14      83/186       36:32   12:03     1:14:52
5571  Kelly Mertens          F35-39     399/825       37:15   12:03     1:14:52
5572  Elizabeth Hirvela      F25-29     339/719       36:50   12:03     1:14:52
5573  Austin Gordon          M09-10     158/272       38:30   12:03     1:14:53
5574  Heather Witzke         F35-39     400/825       36:03   12:03     1:14:53
5575  Stacy Mueller          F40-44     262/587       35:47   12:03     1:14:53
5576  Jodie Carrico          F40-44     263/587       36:08   12:04     1:14:53
5577  Tyler Mosser           M30-34     312/444       35:20   12:04     1:14:54
5578  Steve Davidson         M45-49     256/376       33:14   12:04     1:14:54
5579  Arlene Guzman          F35-39     401/825       36:55   12:04     1:14:54
5580  Magnus Davidson        M11-12     182/271       33:14   12:04     1:14:54
5581  Charles Stevenson,III  M13-14     124/173       37:20   12:04     1:14:54
5582  Missy Schleicher       F19-24     325/550       35:56   12:04     1:14:55
5583  Mary Finley            F55-59      69/353       34:08   12:04     1:14:55
5584  Jill Brown             F40-44     264/587       36:59   12:04     1:14:55
5585  Melissa Bushmaker      F30-34     356/766       34:14   12:04     1:14:55
5586  Paul Kent              M40-44     320/442       34:06   12:04     1:14:56
5587  Nicole Baldwin         F45-49     193/481       35:21   12:04     1:14:56
5588  Mitch Murphy           M19-24     216/272       35:18   12:04     1:14:57
5589  Cole Diederich         M11-12     183/271       35:29   12:04     1:14:57
5590  Keyilah Justus         F09-10      91/288       36:12   12:04     1:14:57
5591  Sherah Justus          F30-34     357/766       36:12   12:04     1:14:57
5592  Tate Sonnenberg        M11-12     184/271       37:07   12:04     1:14:58
5593  Isabella Skalecki      F09-10      92/288       34:46   12:04     1:14:59
5594  Eric Sonnenberg        M35-39     339/457       37:07   12:04     1:14:59
5595  Brynn Hansen           F13-14      84/186       37:19   12:04     1:14:59
5596  Chris Roest            M65-69      60/145       31:53   12:04     1:14:59
5597  Sheila Skalecki        F40-44     265/587       34:46   12:05     1:14:59
5598  Emily Allen            F35-39     402/825       34:44   12:05     1:15:00
5599  Amanda Ziemer          F30-34     358/766       37:19   12:05     1:15:00
5600  Sara Anklam            F35-39     403/825       35:15   12:05     1:15:00
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5601  Anthony Marquardt      M15-18     155/183       35:31   12:05     1:15:01
5602  Jennifer Drasch-Gerard F40-44     266/587       35:54   12:05     1:15:01
5603  Jennifer Schlimgen     F19-24     326/550       35:05   12:05     1:15:01
5604  Connor Hendricks       M15-18     156/183       32:43   12:05     1:15:01
5605  Kristin Counihan       F25-29     340/719       36:29   12:05     1:15:01
5606  Rhonda Diederich       F40-44     267/587       35:29   12:05     1:15:02
5607  Kelsey Marineau        F19-24     327/550       35:07   12:05     1:15:03
5608  Sandy Bartel           F55-59      70/353       36:18   12:05     1:15:03
5609  Sarah Champeau         F25-29     341/719       34:39   12:05     1:15:03
5610  Brittany Rowell        F30-34     359/766       31:57   12:05     1:15:03
5611  Cathy Vandenheuvel     F50-54     168/478       34:45   12:05     1:15:04
5612  Rob Lynts              M40-44     321/442       34:24   12:05     1:15:04
5613  Emma Quinnell          F11-12     107/259       34:06   12:06     1:15:06
5614  Alex Duraipalam        M30-34     313/444       36:25   12:06     1:15:06
5615  Chloe Strunk           F11-12     108/259       35:29   12:06     1:15:06
5616  Sharon Murphy          F40-44     268/587       36:14   12:06     1:15:06
5617  Sara Baye              F25-29     342/719       35:18   12:06     1:15:07
5618  Tina Baye              F55-59      71/353       35:19   12:06     1:15:07
5619  Paige Walske           F09-10      93/288       36:21   12:06     1:15:08
5620  Drew Lundt             M35-39     340/457       36:15   12:06     1:15:08
5621  Courtney Schmoock      F19-24     328/550       35:19   12:06     1:15:09
5622  Adam Kindle            M25-29     303/413       36:28   12:06     1:15:09
5623  Mandy Kraemer          F35-39     404/825       34:11   12:06     1:15:09
5624  Melissa Nachreiner     F25-29     343/719       36:28   12:06     1:15:09
5625  Alexandra Stover       F13-14      85/186       34:26   12:06     1:15:10
5626  Gina Moon              F45-49     194/481       35:09   12:06     1:15:10
5627  Amy Stover             F45-49     195/481       34:25   12:06     1:15:10
5628  Cheri Dworak           F60-64      43/230       34:32   12:06     1:15:11
5629  Tory Handy             F25-29     344/719       35:14   12:06     1:15:11
5630  Chelsea Reed           F25-29     345/719       35:14   12:06     1:15:11
5631  Caden Budd             M09-10     159/272       36:24   12:06     1:15:11
5632  Melissa Van Hout       F40-44     269/587       35:43   12:07     1:15:12
5633  Jerry Kovnesky         M45-49     257/376       33:42   12:07     1:15:12
5634  Melanie Spiegelberg    F35-39     405/825       35:25   12:07     1:15:13
5635  Paul Hurst             M50-54     224/320       35:11   12:07     1:15:13
5636  Praylee Vang           F09-10      94/288       35:27   12:07     1:15:13
5637  Matthew Huff           M35-39     341/457       35:11   12:07     1:15:13
5638  Ann Campshure          F40-44     270/587       35:15   12:07     1:15:13
5639  Allison Huff           F11-12     109/259       35:13   12:07     1:15:13
5640  Loreno Coronado        M40-44     322/442       33:17   12:07     1:15:14
5641  Cynthia Coronado       F09-10      95/288       33:17   12:07     1:15:14
5642  Macki Fadness          F19-24     329/550       35:12   12:07     1:15:15
5643  Jacob Eslien-Hunk      M11-12     185/271       33:23   12:07     1:15:15
5644  James Marker           M60-64     112/212       36:53   12:07     1:15:15
5645  Brandi Jo Charles      F15-18     124/239       34:44   12:07     1:15:15
5646  Megan Spredemann       F11-12     110/259       35:12   12:07     1:15:15
5647  Cal Fadness            M15-18     157/183       35:13   12:07     1:15:15
5648  Jessica Coello         F30-34     360/766       35:01   12:07     1:15:16
5649  Cora Zuleger           F11-12     111/259       35:13   12:07     1:15:16
5650  Tanya Rodriguez        F13-14      86/186       34:26   12:07     1:15:16
5651  Monserrat Torres       F11-12     112/259       34:26   12:07     1:15:16
5652  Courtney Christel      F19-24     330/550       35:24   12:07     1:15:17
5653  Tatum Eisenreich       F09-10      96/288       36:03   12:07     1:15:18
5654  Olivia Sanders         F11-12     113/259       35:13   12:08     1:15:18
5655  Hayley Fearing         F19-24     331/550       35:05   12:08     1:15:18
5656  Sandra Musil           F40-44     271/587       35:37   12:08     1:15:19
5657  Greg Hendricks         M25-29     304/413       35:39   12:08     1:15:20
5658  Alison Birk            F09-10      97/288       35:10   12:08     1:15:20
5659  John Hughes            M60-64     113/212       37:26   12:08     1:15:21
5660  Lindsey Hendricks      F19-24     332/550       35:38   12:08     1:15:22
5661  Mary Cisler            F55-59      72/353       35:32   12:08     1:15:22
5662  Katharine Vande Castle F25-29     346/719       35:43   12:08     1:15:22
5663  Nicole Grieger         F25-29     347/719       35:43   12:08     1:15:22
5664  Nick Abujamra          M45-49     258/376       35:13   12:08     1:15:23
5665  Josh Jacobs            M35-39     342/457       32:40   12:08     1:15:23
5666  Emilie Anderson        F40-44     272/587       36:28   12:08     1:15:24
5667  Emily Rohr             F25-29     348/719       35:36   12:08     1:15:24
5668  Alfredo Cortes         M25-29     305/413       34:38   12:09     1:15:25
5669  Jamie Birk             F30-34     361/766       35:10   12:09     1:15:25
5670  Patricia Wadzinski     F65-69      16/101       35:19   12:09     1:15:25
5671  Mackenzie Corbisier    F19-24     333/550       37:27   12:09     1:15:25
5672  Jack Titus             M11-12     186/271       34:41   12:09     1:15:25
5673  Christopher Seehafer   M30-34     314/444       37:26   12:09     1:15:25
5674  Rich Aquilina          M30-34     315/444       37:17   12:09     1:15:26
5675  Dawn Seehafer          F30-34     362/766       37:27   12:09     1:15:26
5676  Lisa Klier             F45-49     196/481       35:17   12:09     1:15:28
5677  Tracy Lobermier        F30-34     363/766       35:04   12:09     1:15:29
5678  Joanne Michalski       F40-44     273/587       34:37   12:09     1:15:29
5679  Weston Miller          M13-14     125/173       35:04   12:09     1:15:29
5680  Florence Banaszak      F70-74        4/41       35:56   12:09     1:15:30
5681  Bob Titus              M45-49     259/376       34:42   12:09     1:15:30
5682  Amy Budd               F35-39     406/825       36:21   12:09     1:15:30
5683  Sophia Titus           F01-08       11/70       34:42   12:10     1:15:30
5684  Wendy Gaglio           F40-44     274/587       35:26   12:10     1:15:31
5685  Melissa Olsen          F35-39     407/825       37:00   12:10     1:15:31
5686  Dan Boettcher          M65-69      61/145       34:58   12:10     1:15:32
5687  Fawzi Abujamra         M11-12     187/271       35:33   12:10     1:15:32
5688  Dawn Van Ark           F50-54     169/478       35:53   12:10     1:15:32
5689  Craig Waters           M40-44     323/442       35:39   12:10     1:15:32
5690  Benjamin Kohlbeck      M40-44     324/442       33:25   12:10     1:15:32
5691  Matthew Burie          M45-49     260/376       34:08   12:10     1:15:33
5692  Melissa Luck           F45-49     197/481       36:00   12:10     1:15:33
5693  Amber Wisnicky         F30-34     364/766       35:33   12:10     1:15:34
5694  Brenda Schultz         F50-54     170/478       34:53   12:10     1:15:34
5695  Marilyn Reinhard       F60-64      44/230       36:07   12:10     1:15:34
5696  Mark Perket            M55-59     200/327       36:21   12:10     1:15:34
5697  Parker Zahn            F11-12     114/259       34:53   12:10     1:15:35
5698  Stacy Littlepage       F30-34     365/766       35:39   12:10     1:15:35
5699  Colin Finn             M09-10     160/272       37:28   12:10     1:15:36
5700  Lisa Drew-Skenandore   F50-54     171/478       35:08   12:10     1:15:36

Generated January 30, 2026 at 1:21 AM 57/107



Bellin Run - 2017 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5701  Emily Myrda            F35-39     408/825       35:59   12:10     1:15:36
5702  Gabrielle Johnson      F19-24     334/550       35:34   12:10     1:15:36
5703  Pat Vandenbush         M60-64     114/212       35:59   12:10     1:15:36
5704  Meagan Falk            F35-39     409/825       37:56   12:10     1:15:36
5705  Bobbie Webster         F35-39     410/825       37:57   12:10     1:15:37
5706  April Buhr             F45-49     198/481       35:19   12:11     1:15:37
5707  Chelsea Kurzinski      F19-24     335/550       35:06   12:11     1:15:37
5708  Cheri Kuranda          F30-34     366/766       35:03   12:11     1:15:40
5709  Mel Gerrits            F30-34     367/766       35:37   12:11     1:15:42
5710  Jen Nemec              F35-39     411/825       35:31   12:11     1:15:42
5711  Brian Borowski         M30-34     316/444       34:53   12:11     1:15:43
5712  Lori Borowski          F30-34     368/766       34:53   12:11     1:15:43
5713  Angie Radosevich       F40-44     275/587       36:08   12:12     1:15:43
5714  Colleen Delo           F50-54     172/478       34:18   12:12     1:15:43
5715  Linda Gustke           F30-34     369/766       36:41   12:12     1:15:43
5716  Kyle Jansen            M15-18     158/183       37:03   12:12     1:15:44
5717  John Wilson            M60-64     115/212       37:14   12:12     1:15:44
5718  Stephen Klein          M30-34     317/444       35:37   12:12     1:15:45
5719  Sarah Klein            F30-34     370/766       35:37   12:12     1:15:46
5720  Michael Krahn          M55-59     201/327       36:16   12:12     1:15:47
5721  Nicole Wafle           F40-44     276/587       36:57   12:12     1:15:47
5722  Connie Heise           F40-44     277/587       37:54   12:12     1:15:47
5723  Kelly Wehausen         F30-34     371/766       36:57   12:12     1:15:47
5724  Bill Meo               M55-59     202/327       34:24   12:12     1:15:47
5725  Nikki Jones            F25-29     349/719       36:41   12:12     1:15:47
5726  Ryan Jones             M25-29     306/413       36:40   12:12     1:15:48
5727  Naomi Khang            F19-24     336/550       36:01   12:12     1:15:48
5728  Gina Bortel            F30-34     372/766       36:06   12:12     1:15:48
5729  Krista Kuber           F35-39     412/825       35:16   12:12     1:15:48
5730  Angie Lindeman         F35-39     413/825       35:17   12:12     1:15:48
5731  Coral Adamski          F35-39     414/825       38:56   12:13     1:15:50
5732  Ellen Arena            F30-34     373/766       35:34   12:13     1:15:50
5733  Craig Case             M30-34     318/444       37:17   12:13     1:15:50
5734  Ella Perry             F15-18     125/239       36:42   12:13     1:15:50
5735  Ahnika Adamski         F09-10      98/288       38:57   12:13     1:15:50
5736  Michael Pearce         M30-34     319/444       34:22   12:13     1:15:50
5737  Tony Umentum           M55-59     203/327       35:51   12:13     1:15:50
5738  Cal Perry              M19-24     217/272       36:42   12:13     1:15:51
5739  Julie Musial           F55-59      73/353       35:51   12:13     1:15:51
5740  Jessie Malcore         F30-34     374/766       36:38   12:13     1:15:51
5741  Hannah Birschbach      F15-18     126/239       34:50   12:13     1:15:52
5742  Kristin Perry          F45-49     199/481       36:43   12:13     1:15:52
5743  Emily Peterson         F09-10      99/288       34:54   12:13     1:15:53
5744  Michelle Misewitch     F25-29     350/719       36:05   12:13     1:15:53
5745  Caylin Martin          F01-08       12/70       35:04   12:13     1:15:54
5746  Lindsay Pearce         F25-29     351/719       34:27   12:13     1:15:54
5747  Hunter Linzmeier       M15-18     159/183       35:34   12:13     1:15:55
5748  Don Winkers            M40-44     325/442       35:14   12:14     1:15:56
5749  Lynn Jones             F45-49     200/481       35:41   12:14     1:15:56
5750  Sarah Boyea            F19-24     337/550       41:59   12:14     1:15:56
5751  Kelly Linzmeier        M50-54     225/320       35:35   12:14     1:15:57
5752  Geneva Battle          F25-29     352/719       36:08   12:14     1:15:57
5753  Tracy Hood             F35-39     415/825       37:22   12:14     1:15:57
5754  Kevin Nasal            M45-49     261/376       36:44   12:14     1:15:57
5755  Jacob Krawczyk         M25-29     307/413       42:00   12:14     1:15:58
5756  Joyce Bergelin         F50-54     173/478       34:48   12:14     1:15:58
5757  Beth Nasal             F45-49     201/481       36:43   12:14     1:15:58
5758  Michelle Mleziva       F25-29     353/719       32:23   12:14     1:15:58
5759  Ross Christensen       M35-39     343/457       35:46   12:14     1:15:59
5760  Lynn Forbes            F30-34     375/766       36:02   12:14     1:15:59
5761  Reba Sjuggerud         F19-24     338/550       34:37   12:14     1:15:59
5762  Brent Hood             M35-39     344/457       37:23   12:14     1:15:59
5763  John Tarkowski         M65-69      62/145       36:35   12:14     1:15:59
5764  Michelle Bouche        F30-34     376/766       36:39   12:14     1:15:59
5765  Tyler Ganter           M11-12     188/271       37:24   12:14     1:16:00
5766  Kristin Stelzer        F35-39     416/825       35:41   12:14     1:16:00
5767  Sherry Demske          F65-69      17/101       35:41   12:14     1:16:00
5768  Lisa Wirz              F30-34     377/766       35:44   12:14     1:16:01
5769  Linda Retterath        F60-64      45/230       36:02   12:15     1:16:02
5770  Christian Zblewski     M11-12     189/271       36:20   12:15     1:16:02
5771  Bryan Mueller          M25-29     308/413       36:03   12:15     1:16:03
5772  Erika Segerson-Mueller F25-29     354/719       36:03   12:15     1:16:03
5773  Alejandro Pazdra       M11-12     190/271       36:21   12:15     1:16:03
5774  Danielle Scherer       F25-29     355/719       35:53   12:15     1:16:03
5775  Cathy Goehre           F35-39     417/825       35:52   12:15     1:16:04
5776  Claire Murphy          F11-12     115/259       37:11   12:15     1:16:05
5777  Andrew Moule           M30-34     320/444       33:02   12:15     1:16:07
5778  Greg German            M30-34     321/444       34:01   12:15     1:16:07
5779  Jim Vanden Branden     M60-64     116/212       35:41   12:16     1:16:08
5780  Hallee Ledvina         F11-12     116/259       35:21   12:16     1:16:08
5781  Tye Gauthier           M25-29     309/413       36:51   12:16     1:16:09
5782  Ryan Heiges            M19-24     218/272       37:20   12:16     1:16:09
5783  Andy Ver Haagh         M40-44     326/442       35:08   12:16     1:16:10
5784  Devyn Heise            F19-24     339/550       31:51   12:16     1:16:10
5785  Dick Ritchie           M55-59     204/327       36:22   12:16     1:16:10
5786  Katie Hansen           F19-24     340/550       36:03   12:16     1:16:11
5787  Deshpreet Ahuja        F30-34     378/766       37:20   12:16     1:16:12
5788  Jenny Rule             F40-44     278/587       36:17   12:16     1:16:13
5789  Meghan Nyman           F15-18     127/239       35:58   12:16     1:16:13
5790  Alex Young             M25-29     310/413       39:20   12:17     1:16:14
5791  Laurie Shepardson      F50-54     174/478       34:26   12:17     1:16:15
5792  James Trader           M65-69      63/145       36:10   12:17     1:16:15
5793  Anna Peeters           F19-24     341/550       37:47   12:17     1:16:15
5794  Mai Yang               F35-39     418/825       35:46   12:17     1:16:16
5795  Isabell Iwanski        F11-12     117/259       35:46   12:17     1:16:16
5796  Heather Smith          F40-44     279/587       36:43   12:17     1:16:18
5797  Erica Baeten           F25-29     356/719       33:43   12:17     1:16:19
5798  Alexis Shipley         F15-18     128/239       36:13   12:17     1:16:19
5799  Austin Heston          M19-24     219/272       36:24   12:18     1:16:21
5800  Jamie Ireland          F35-39     419/825       36:26   12:18     1:16:21

Generated January 30, 2026 at 1:21 AM 58/107



Bellin Run - 2017 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5801  Serena Ashour          F25-29     357/719       36:27   12:18     1:16:21
5802  Ashley Styczynski      F30-34     379/766       36:52   12:18     1:16:22
5803  Dana Kennedy           F60-64      46/230       35:54   12:18     1:16:23
5804  Joey Lehto             M13-14     126/173       37:39   12:18     1:16:23
5805  Janene Beck-Hafner     F45-49     202/481       36:38   12:18     1:16:24
5806  Peggy Brey             F55-59      74/353       36:56   12:18     1:16:24
5807  Jennifer Labs          F35-39     420/825       36:59   12:18     1:16:24
5808  Courtney Sherman       F35-39     421/825       37:59   12:18     1:16:24
5809  Zander Davis           M09-10     161/272       35:43   12:18     1:16:25
5810  Brittney Bickel        F25-29     358/719       38:46   12:18     1:16:25
5811  Stephanie Hummel       F25-29     359/719       38:45   12:18     1:16:25
5812  Scott Heroux           M09-10     162/272       35:44   12:18     1:16:25
5813  Julie Charles          F55-59      75/353       34:38   12:18     1:16:25
5814  Kelly Raber            F40-44     280/587       36:09   12:18     1:16:25
5815  Nicole Luckow          F25-29     360/719       36:40   12:18     1:16:26
5816  Grace Hablewitz        F19-24     342/550       38:37   12:18     1:16:26
5817  Stephen Penn           M30-34     322/444       35:27   12:18     1:16:26
5818  Kristine Price         F45-49     203/481       36:46   12:18     1:16:26
5819  Erin Peeters           F19-24     343/550       37:47   12:19     1:16:27
5820  Darin Anderson         M50-54     226/320       34:52   12:19     1:16:27
5821  Rebecca Rollin         F25-29     361/719       36:52   12:19     1:16:27
5822  Linda Heim             F55-59      76/353       35:53   12:19     1:16:28
5823  Lizzie Van Dyke        F19-24     344/550       35:24   12:19     1:16:29
5824  Jessica Lange          F35-39     422/825       38:28   12:19     1:16:30
5825  Patrick Gray           M45-49     262/376       36:06   12:19     1:16:30
5826  Maya Beyler            F13-14      87/186       31:48   12:19     1:16:30
5827  Mark Roznowski         M60-64     117/212       37:33   12:19     1:16:30
5828  Andrew Roznowski       M30-34     323/444       37:33   12:19     1:16:30
5829  Breanna Basten         F01-08       13/70       36:06   12:19     1:16:30
5830  David Choronzy         M35-39     345/457       34:03   12:19     1:16:31
5831  Christian Menden       M40-44     327/442       35:59   12:19     1:16:31
5832  Jennifer Martinez      F09-10     100/288       35:04   12:19     1:16:31
5833  McKenzie Bailey        F35-39     423/825       35:59   12:19     1:16:32
5834  Kevin Edges            M50-54     227/320       36:23   12:19     1:16:32
5835  Reanna Reimer          F30-34     380/766       36:54   12:20     1:16:33
5836  Jenny Detrie           F35-39     424/825       35:00   12:20     1:16:33
5837  Janet Klika            F60-64      47/230       34:44   12:20     1:16:34
5838  Derek Detrie           M11-12     191/271       34:58   12:20     1:16:34
5839  Randy Boldt            M55-59     205/327       35:29   12:20     1:16:34
5840  Ashley Winn Behm       F35-39     425/825       36:04   12:20     1:16:35
5841  Jodi Boucher           F35-39     426/825       35:41   12:20     1:16:35
5842  Mikayla Boucher        F11-12     118/259       35:41   12:20     1:16:35
5843  Aurralia Winn Behm     F09-10     101/288       36:05   12:20     1:16:35
5844  Alondra Maria Guzman C F13-14      88/186       36:06   12:20     1:16:35
5845  Nicole Turensky        F25-29     362/719       36:03   12:20     1:16:36
5846  Sam Busse              M35-39     346/457       36:29   12:20     1:16:36
5847  Christopher Murphy     M45-49     263/376       36:14   12:20     1:16:36
5848  John Lukas             M65-69      64/145       35:53   12:20     1:16:37
5849  Natasha Flores         F35-39     427/825       36:30   12:20     1:16:37
5850  Kihwa Lukas            F55-59      77/353       35:53   12:20     1:16:37
5851  Missy Czyz             F45-49     204/481       35:24   12:20     1:16:37
5852  Maddie Peck            F15-18     129/239       39:56   12:20     1:16:38
5853  Kelly Wagner           F25-29     363/719       35:26   12:20     1:16:38
5854  Noel Peck              F19-24     345/550       39:56   12:21     1:16:39
5855  Lisa McGrady           F40-44     281/587       36:23   12:21     1:16:40
5856  Adam Schlagel          M30-34     324/444       36:14   12:21     1:16:41
5857  Owen Wick              M09-10     163/272       38:52   12:21     1:16:41
5858  Jennifer Kuik          F30-34     381/766       35:15   12:21     1:16:41
5859  Rachael Redmond        F09-10     102/288       36:07   12:21     1:16:42
5860  Madeline Schneider     F13-14      89/186       34:57   12:21     1:16:42
5861  Daniel Gray            M50-54     228/320       34:28   12:21     1:16:42
5862  Micah Brosig           M01-08       24/64       35:38   12:21     1:16:43
5863  Misti Nicely           F25-29     364/719       35:38   12:21     1:16:43
5864  Karen Ginnow           F55-59      78/353       37:14   12:22     1:16:46
5865  Benjamin Wanezek       M30-34     325/444       32:59   12:22     1:16:46
5866  John Okrzesik          M50-54     229/320       37:47   12:22     1:16:46
5867  Chelsea Novinska       F25-29     365/719       33:00   12:22     1:16:47
5868  Kim Schnell            F30-34     382/766       36:38   12:22     1:16:47
5869  Stevie Fadness         F19-24     346/550       36:09   12:22     1:16:47
5870  Maegan Schreiter       F19-24     347/550       36:09   12:22     1:16:48
5871  Sue Gahlman            F50-54     175/478       35:59   12:22     1:16:48
5872  Chris Leroy            M50-54     230/320       36:45   12:22     1:16:48
5873  Kelly Dachelet         F40-44     282/587       37:25   12:22     1:16:50
5874  Carie Hertzberg        F40-44     283/587       38:36   12:23     1:16:51
5875  Sarah Harms            F30-34     383/766       35:47   12:23     1:16:51
5876  Debra Goral            F65-69      18/101       38:36   12:23     1:16:51
5877  Ella Vandenhouten      F11-12     119/259       36:03   12:23     1:16:52
5878  Jessica Vandenhouten   F35-39     428/825       36:03   12:23     1:16:53
5879  Jessie Vanpay          M40-44     328/442       36:01   12:23     1:16:53
5880  Shelley Patz           F50-54     176/478       37:43   12:23     1:16:53
5881  Natalie Gerczak        F15-18     130/239       35:02   12:23     1:16:54
5882  Melissa Jahnke         F35-39     429/825       35:27   12:23     1:16:54
5883  John Lefebvre          M70-74       23/62       37:01   12:23     1:16:55
5884  Amanda King            F19-24     348/550       38:00   12:23     1:16:56
5885  Richard Michels        M55-59     206/327       24:49   12:23     1:16:56
5886  Nathaniel Fradette     M09-10     164/272       35:52   12:23     1:16:56
5887  Cindy King             F55-59      79/353       37:59   12:23     1:16:57
5888  Olivia Peck            F15-18     131/239       33:48   12:23     1:16:57
5889  Catherine Thompson     F45-49     205/481       35:22   12:23     1:16:57
5890  Crystal Uebelher       F35-39     430/825       36:54   12:24     1:16:58
5891  Christine Morton       F40-44     284/587       36:48   12:24     1:16:59
5892  Wade Sicklinger        M45-49     264/376       37:17   12:24     1:16:59
5893  Lisa Vanpay            F45-49     206/481       35:52   12:24     1:17:00
5894  Wendy Pfrang           F30-34     384/766       35:43   12:24     1:17:00
5895  Maci Johnson           F09-10     103/288       36:33   12:24     1:17:00
5896  Melissa Maroszek       F30-34     385/766       36:11   12:24     1:17:00
5897  Carmen Johnson         F19-24     349/550       36:32   12:24     1:17:00
5898  Nancy Dubois           F55-59      80/353       35:11   12:24     1:17:00
5899  Margaret Stewart       F35-39     431/825       37:13   12:24     1:17:00
5900  Holly Prigge           F30-34     386/766       35:43   12:24     1:17:00
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5901  Steve King             M55-59     207/327       38:00   12:24     1:17:00
5902  Suzanne Baierl         F25-29     366/719       36:50   12:24     1:17:00
5903  Alison Dunham          F45-49     207/481       36:07   12:24     1:17:01
5904  Eliazar Vera           M01-08       25/64       37:33   12:24     1:17:01
5905  Jean Borchardt         F30-34     387/766       38:00   12:24     1:17:01
5906  Myron Birschbach       M55-59     208/327       40:15   12:24     1:17:02
5907  Greg Ashauer           M35-39     347/457       34:58   12:24     1:17:02
5908  Jennifer Yang          F35-39     432/825       36:34   12:24     1:17:02
5909  Shirley Haese          F35-39     433/825       36:34   12:24     1:17:03
5910  Evelyn Renish          F50-54     177/478       38:46   12:24     1:17:03
5911  Andrea Vera            F15-18     132/239       37:32   12:24     1:17:03
5912  Kristy Moede           F35-39     434/825       38:15   12:24     1:17:03
5913  B J Carriveau          M55-59     209/327       36:57   12:24     1:17:03
5914  Andrew Vogt            M35-39     348/457       33:56   12:25     1:17:04
5915  Avrie Mc Quade         F15-18     133/239       36:02   12:25     1:17:05
5916  Brady Rades            M30-34     326/444       34:45   12:25     1:17:05
5917  Christina Rades        F25-29     367/719       34:45   12:25     1:17:05
5918  Courtney Green         F15-18     134/239       36:02   12:25     1:17:05
5919  Jon Ruh                M19-24     220/272       39:49   12:25     1:17:05
5920  Rachel Lytie           F25-29     368/719       35:26   12:25     1:17:06
5921  Laura Peck             F45-49     208/481       39:45   12:25     1:17:06
5922  Jaclyn Fradette        F40-44     285/587       35:52   12:25     1:17:07
5923  Tracey Pfrang          F30-34     388/766       35:43   12:25     1:17:07
5924  Holly Vandeyacht       F30-34     389/766       35:02   12:25     1:17:08
5925  Lacey Jandrin          F30-34     390/766       35:02   12:25     1:17:08
5926  Jason Larson           M35-39     349/457       38:03   12:25     1:17:09
5927  Hali Larson            F09-10     104/288       38:03   12:25     1:17:09
5928  Beverly Franke         F65-69      19/101       33:48   12:26     1:17:10
5929  Jenna Kalupa           F19-24     350/550       35:05   12:26     1:17:10
5930  Nevaeh Osawe           F09-10     105/288       35:52   12:26     1:17:10
5931  Emily Hill             F19-24     351/550       36:38   12:26     1:17:11
5932  Michelle Kanipes       F55-59      81/353       36:38   12:26     1:17:11
5933  Lisa Van De Ven        F30-34     391/766       36:57   12:26     1:17:11
5934  Jennifer Chaudoir      F40-44     286/587       39:24   12:26     1:17:11
5935  Grace Van De Ven       F09-10     106/288       36:55   12:26     1:17:12
5936  Makenna Van Eyck       F11-12     120/259       39:02   12:26     1:17:12
5937  Marie Rayome-Gill      F45-49     209/481       37:28   12:26     1:17:12
5938  Michelle Dahlke        F45-49     210/481       35:20   12:26     1:17:12
5939  Brad Novak             M30-34     327/444       33:33   12:26     1:17:13
5940  Susan Baehman          F45-49     211/481       34:23   12:26     1:17:13
5941  Jolene Wichlacz        F50-54     178/478       36:48   12:26     1:17:14
5942  Wayne Wichlacz         M55-59     210/327       36:48   12:26     1:17:14
5943  Pam Spaulding          F50-54     179/478       35:28   12:26     1:17:14
5944  Carrie Watzka-Lubenske F45-49     212/481       37:14   12:26     1:17:14
5945  Bobbie Kuehn           F55-59      82/353       36:14   12:26     1:17:15
5946  Ian Aoki               M09-10     165/272       36:50   12:26     1:17:15
5947  Chase Manos            M09-10     166/272       35:46   12:27     1:17:17
5948  Gwen Hilscher          F11-12     121/259       35:09   12:27     1:17:17
5949  Ellen Lavin            F19-24     352/550       36:15   12:27     1:17:19
5950  Ruth Bleick            F50-54     180/478       36:22   12:27     1:17:19
5951  Don Goodreau           M45-49     265/376       34:08   12:27     1:17:20
5952  Peter Budz             M35-39     350/457       33:28   12:27     1:17:20
5953  Margot Zahn            F25-29     369/719       35:59   12:27     1:17:20
5954  Jeff Theis             M55-59     211/327       35:53   12:27     1:17:20
5955  Cassidy Hibbard        F19-24     353/550       37:23   12:27     1:17:21
5956  Amanda Endter          F25-29     370/719       37:10   12:27     1:17:21
5957  Jonathon Zahn          M25-29     311/413       35:59   12:27     1:17:21
5958  Seever Hibbard         M11-12     192/271       37:23   12:27     1:17:21
5959  Violet Singleton       F30-34     392/766       35:32   12:27     1:17:22
5960  Mike Brittnacher       M35-39     351/457       33:48   12:27     1:17:22
5961  Abigail Budz           F09-10     107/288       33:30   12:27     1:17:22
5962  Hugh Hart              M65-69      65/145       37:28   12:27     1:17:22
5963  Marilyn Hart           F60-64      48/230       37:28   12:28     1:17:22
5964  Mary Wolff             F60-64      49/230       35:33   12:28     1:17:22
5965  Daniel Delforge        M60-64     118/212       37:53   12:28     1:17:23
5966  Abigail Mleziva        F09-10     108/288       37:03   12:28     1:17:23
5967  Jessica Bahr           F25-29     371/719       36:32   12:28     1:17:23
5968  Jacob Heston           M11-12     193/271       36:25   12:28     1:17:23
5969  Barbara Akgulian       F60-64      50/230       36:17   12:28     1:17:25
5970  Amy Swatloski          F45-49     213/481       38:47   12:28     1:17:25
5971  Stephanie Nepper       F30-34     393/766       36:07   12:28     1:17:25
5972  Avery Dejardin         M30-34     328/444       37:05   12:28     1:17:25
5973  Benjamin Villwock      M25-29     312/413       37:18   12:28     1:17:25
5974  Angie Gerard           F25-29     372/719       36:07   12:28     1:17:26
5975  Anna Lezotte           F11-12     122/259       35:07   12:28     1:17:26
5976  Christopher White      M35-39     352/457       36:22   12:28     1:17:26
5977  Ashley Lahay           F11-12     123/259       35:08   12:28     1:17:26
5978  Lara Nichols           F45-49     214/481       35:48   12:28     1:17:26
5979  Alison Baierl          F25-29     373/719       36:48   12:28     1:17:26
5980  Bill Lockery           M50-54     231/320       35:25   12:28     1:17:28
5981  Heather Hasse          F35-39     435/825               12:28     1:17:28
5982  Tamara Techmeier       F30-34     394/766       37:29   12:28     1:17:28
5983  Abbe Klein             F25-29     374/719       31:58   12:29     1:17:28
5984  Sara Lytie             F30-34     395/766       35:26   12:29     1:17:29
5985  Stephanie Reinhard     F40-44     287/587       37:07   12:29     1:17:29
5986  Alex Smits             M11-12     194/271       35:52   12:29     1:17:29
5987  Ashley Koehler         F30-34     396/766       37:03   12:29     1:17:29
5988  Karla Brooks           F50-54     181/478       37:55   12:29     1:17:29
5989  Michael Koehler        M30-34     329/444       37:03   12:29     1:17:29
5990  Francis Baumann        M25-29     313/413       35:43   12:29     1:17:29
5991  Ronald Baus            M55-59     212/327       38:26   12:29     1:17:30
5992  Mandi Monfils          F25-29     375/719       35:43   12:29     1:17:30
5993  Chris Jelinek          M19-24     221/272       36:24   12:29     1:17:31
5994  Aaron Woller           M40-44     329/442       31:58   12:29     1:17:32
5995  Eric Clark             M25-29     314/413       35:56   12:29     1:17:33
5996  Susan Kurzinski        F50-54     182/478       36:49   12:29     1:17:33
5997  Tina McKinney          F55-59      83/353       35:40   12:29     1:17:34
5998  Dawn Davis             F40-44     288/587       35:14   12:29     1:17:34
5999  Scott Weseloh          M45-49     266/376       36:58   12:29     1:17:34
6000  Lisa Daly              F40-44     289/587       38:56   12:29     1:17:35
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6001  Jay Daly               M40-44     330/442       38:55   12:30     1:17:35
6002  Daniela Abella         F15-18     135/239       35:47   12:30     1:17:35
6003  Kate Markwardt         F40-44     290/587       37:32   12:30     1:17:35
6004  Bobbi Jo Douglas       F30-34     397/766       35:10   12:30     1:17:36
6005  Madeline Lasala        F09-10     109/288       37:43   12:30     1:17:38
6006  Vanessa Peters         F35-39     436/825       37:49   12:30     1:17:38
6007  Holly Powless          F40-44     291/587       35:45   12:30     1:17:39
6008  Adam Kohlbeck          M35-39     353/457       36:40   12:30     1:17:39
6009  Clare Magee            F19-24     354/550       48:22   12:30     1:17:39
6010  Crystal Yuma           F35-39     437/825       36:46   12:30     1:17:40
6011  Sarah Griffiths        F45-49     215/481       39:28   12:31     1:17:42
6012  Marianne Oates         F60-64      51/230       38:36   12:31     1:17:42
6013  Tim Monday             M55-59     213/327       41:06   12:31     1:17:43
6014  Mai Nou Lor-Vang       F35-39     438/825       37:08   12:31     1:17:43
6015  Logan Kowalski         M13-14     127/173       27:37   12:31     1:17:43
6016  Brittany Boettcher     F19-24     355/550       36:53   12:31     1:17:44
6017  Roxanne Hembd          F30-34     398/766       36:58   12:31     1:17:44
6018  Satyanarayana Bandi    M35-39     354/457       37:05   12:31     1:17:44
6019  Angie Kowalzek-Adrians F40-44     292/587       35:03   12:31     1:17:44
6020  Lacey Wilson           F35-39     439/825       36:59   12:31     1:17:46
6021  Christa Cape           F19-24     356/550       36:42   12:31     1:17:46
6022  Samantha Bohm          F19-24     357/550       36:59   12:31     1:17:46
6023  Kayden Saldana         M09-10     167/272       33:31   12:31     1:17:46
6024  Ryan Johnson           M19-24     222/272       36:42   12:31     1:17:47
6025  Lynne Belinske         F30-34     399/766       38:59   12:32     1:17:48
6026  Sarah Plamann          F35-39     440/825       37:42   12:32     1:17:48
6027  Ravi Kiran Kadipi Redd M35-39     355/457       38:49   12:32     1:17:48
6028  Krista Hietpas         F30-34     400/766       40:41   12:32     1:17:48
6029  Sri Kadipi Reddy       F30-34     401/766       38:50   12:32     1:17:48
6030  Kristina Vogt          F35-39     441/825       37:10   12:32     1:17:48
6031  Krista Kuba            F30-34     402/766       38:00   12:32     1:17:48
6032  Robert Delie           M75-79        1/13       37:20   12:32     1:17:49
6033  Theresa Van Vonderen   F60-64      52/230       35:27   12:32     1:17:49
6034  Sara Chasse            F19-24     358/550       36:44   12:32     1:17:49
6035  Jason Tuzinkewich      M40-44     331/442       37:43   12:32     1:17:50
6036  Jodyne Pagel           F40-44     293/587       34:29   12:32     1:17:50
6037  Amy Lasala             F30-34     403/766       37:43   12:32     1:17:50
6038  Charles Wischow        M55-59     214/327       34:34   12:32     1:17:50
6039  Mallory Janquart       F30-34     404/766       37:21   12:32     1:17:52
6040  Jackson Gile           M09-10     168/272       38:30   12:32     1:17:52
6041  Jason Janquart         M35-39     356/457       37:22   12:32     1:17:53
6042  Cristian Rodriguez     M09-10     169/272       35:10   12:33     1:17:53
6043  Christine Sticka       F50-54     183/478       36:56   12:33     1:17:54
6044  Courtney Puetz         F25-29     376/719       36:56   12:33     1:17:55
6045  Lindsey McMahon        F30-34     405/766       37:21   12:33     1:17:56
6046  Bill Swetlik           M65-69      66/145       37:21   12:33     1:17:56
6047  Jaylon Higgins         M09-10     170/272       38:31   12:33     1:17:56
6048  Kadyn Shaw             M11-12     195/271       36:52   12:33     1:17:56
6049  Andrew Babler          M25-29     315/413       36:52   12:33     1:17:56
6050  Henry Pahlow           M11-12     196/271       36:45   12:33     1:17:56
6051  Kyle Thomma            M11-12     197/271       36:52   12:33     1:17:57
6052  Shannon Palm           F25-29     377/719       36:23   12:33     1:17:57
6053  Becky Lueck            F45-49     216/481       36:41   12:33     1:17:57
6054  Hilary Rickert         F30-34     406/766       36:41   12:33     1:17:57
6055  Veronica Lampe         F30-34     407/766       38:07   12:33     1:17:57
6056  Dan Pahlow             M50-54     232/320       36:44   12:33     1:17:58
6057  Jeanette Mullins       F40-44     294/587       36:28   12:33     1:17:58
6058  Ethan Babik            M09-10     171/272       36:41   12:33     1:17:58
6059  Erin Masarik           F35-39     442/825       35:54   12:33     1:17:58
6060  Gerald Niess           M55-59     215/327       37:57   12:33     1:17:59
6061  Jane Boex              F60-64      53/230       39:02   12:33     1:17:59
6062  Addison Gret           F09-10     110/288       37:35   12:34     1:18:00
6063  Suzie Prue             F55-59      84/353       39:02   12:34     1:18:00
6064  Peyton Offield         M11-12     198/271       36:20   12:34     1:18:00
6065  Lawrence Arnoldussen   M65-69      67/145       35:30   12:34     1:18:01
6066  Robert Cramer          M70-74       24/62       35:33   12:34     1:18:01
6067  Brian Czapanskiy       M55-59     216/327       36:05   12:34     1:18:02
6068  Gracie Hermans         F11-12     124/259       34:35   12:34     1:18:03
6069  Henry Page             M13-14     128/173       37:16   12:34     1:18:03
6070  Cole Jandrin           M09-10     172/272       35:09   12:34     1:18:03
6071  James Olson            M65-69      68/145       36:58   12:34     1:18:03
6072  Gage Mijatovich        M11-12     199/271       37:36   12:34     1:18:03
6073  Rob Page               M40-44     332/442       37:16   12:34     1:18:03
6074  Cynthia Simon          F50-54     184/478       37:36   12:34     1:18:04
6075  Tom Helpap             M65-69      69/145       37:55   12:34     1:18:04
6076  Ashton Hannon          M01-08       26/64       33:35   12:34     1:18:04
6077  Madeline Stencil       F15-18     136/239       38:43   12:34     1:18:05
6078  Brittany Schaefer      F25-29     378/719       37:07   12:35     1:18:06
6079  Cassandra Nyman        F19-24     359/550       37:16   12:35     1:18:07
6080  Luann Glielmi          F60-64      54/230       36:38   12:35     1:18:07
6081  Tyler Liptack          M25-29     316/413       37:07   12:35     1:18:07
6082  Cristina Ortiz         F50-54     185/478       37:13   12:35     1:18:07
6083  Grant Cousineau        M30-34     330/444       39:05   12:35     1:18:08
6084  Joel Worman            M60-64     119/212       38:55   12:35     1:18:09
6085  Kurt Guilette          M25-29     317/413       39:49   12:35     1:18:09
6086  Meredith Jordan        F30-34     408/766       36:34   12:35     1:18:10
6087  Lily Xiao              F30-34     409/766       37:12   12:35     1:18:10
6088  Deb Pounder            F60-64      55/230       37:12   12:35     1:18:10
6089  Patricia Schutte       F55-59      85/353       37:02   12:35     1:18:10
6090  Michelle Czlapinski    F35-39     443/825       37:32   12:35     1:18:10
6091  Sarah Robinson         F30-34     410/766       38:37   12:35     1:18:11
6092  Louise Crowley         F55-59      86/353       37:08   12:35     1:18:12
6093  Amy Champagne          F40-44     295/587       36:03   12:35     1:18:12
6094  Megan Salentine        F25-29     379/719       37:47   12:36     1:18:12
6095  Ervan Moore            M01-08       27/64       35:23   12:36     1:18:12
6096  Megan Boucher          F15-18     137/239       37:53   12:36     1:18:13
6097  Olivia Lemere          F09-10     111/288       37:22   12:36     1:18:13
6098  Tracie Lemere          F40-44     296/587       37:22   12:36     1:18:13
6099  Jennifer Miller        F30-34     411/766       36:59   12:36     1:18:13
6100  Gretchen Jandrin       F35-39     444/825       37:19   12:36     1:18:13
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6101  Rebecca Neugent        F25-29     380/719       36:59   12:36     1:18:13
6102  Wayne Carlson          M45-49     267/376       36:08   12:36     1:18:13
6103  Lorie Hemphill         F55-59      87/353       37:19   12:36     1:18:13
6104  Linda Erickson         F55-59      88/353       35:00   12:36     1:18:14
6105  Erika Schoen           F25-29     381/719       36:55   12:36     1:18:14
6106  Morgan Rusch           F19-24     360/550       36:55   12:36     1:18:14
6107  Haley Monck            F01-08       14/70       37:19   12:36     1:18:14
6108  Jena Paul              F25-29     382/719       36:55   12:36     1:18:14
6109  Prem Anand Ravi        M35-39     357/457       37:39   12:36     1:18:15
6110  Candice Baumler        F35-39     445/825       37:48   12:36     1:18:17
6111  Elliot Christenson     M40-44     333/442       36:10   12:36     1:18:17
6112  Josephine Hammel       F30-34     412/766       38:13   12:37     1:18:18
6113  Debbie Fuller          F50-54     186/478       37:25   12:37     1:18:19
6114  Joseph Finger          M30-34     331/444       36:01   12:37     1:18:19
6115  Eric Nicolaus          M30-34     332/444       35:59   12:37     1:18:19
6116  Mohammad Mosbah        M35-39     358/457       36:07   12:37     1:18:20
6117  Chandra Reindl         F30-34     413/766       35:53   12:37     1:18:20
6118  Ella Van Ermen         F09-10     112/288       34:21   12:37     1:18:20
6119  Tara Van Ermen         F30-34     414/766       34:21   12:37     1:18:21
6120  Erik Robinson          M25-29     318/413       37:14   12:37     1:18:21
6121  Dawn Ambrosius         F35-39     446/825       36:20   12:37     1:18:21
6122  Karin Vandenhouten     F40-44     297/587       36:17   12:37     1:18:23
6123  Lonny Vangoethem       M50-54     233/320       36:17   12:37     1:18:23
6124  Melissa Barclay        F35-39     447/825       36:40   12:37     1:18:24
6125  Tim Hodek              M35-39     359/457       36:03   12:37     1:18:24
6126  Tom Montague           M50-54     234/320       36:20   12:38     1:18:25
6127  Erica Swift            F40-44     298/587       36:51   12:38     1:18:25
6128  Matt Juley             M50-54     235/320       36:20   12:38     1:18:25
6129  Elijah Roedema         M09-10     173/272       35:40   12:38     1:18:25
6130  Virginia Marcoe        F55-59      89/353       35:58   12:38     1:18:25
6131  Jesse Otto             M30-34     333/444       36:46   12:38     1:18:26
6132  John Viereg            M70-74       25/62       37:34   12:38     1:18:27
6133  Dakota Yancy           F09-10     113/288       34:57   12:38     1:18:27
6134  Mitchell Lang          M19-24     223/272       38:36   12:38     1:18:27
6135  Collin Frederick       M09-10     174/272       38:30   12:38     1:18:28
6136  Shirley Venz           F65-69      20/101       38:12   12:38     1:18:29
6137  Jenna Spakowicz        F15-18     138/239       36:38   12:38     1:18:30
6138  Marjaun Luke           M35-39     360/457       35:49   12:38     1:18:30
6139  Nicole Van Enkenvoort  F35-39     448/825       39:46   12:38     1:18:30
6140  Patrick Lewins         M55-59     217/327       35:11   12:39     1:18:32
6141  Nichole Zeddies        F30-34     415/766       38:13   12:39     1:18:32
6142  Sarah Staeven          F11-12     125/259       36:10   12:39     1:18:34
6143  Jeffrey Staeven        M45-49     268/376       36:10   12:39     1:18:34
6144  Cami Chambers          F50-54     187/478       36:58   12:39     1:18:35
6145  Kyle Brittnacher       M35-39     361/457       38:03   12:39     1:18:35
6146  Seng Yang              M25-29     319/413       36:16   12:39     1:18:35
6147  Colleen Bucholtz       F40-44     299/587       35:51   12:39     1:18:35
6148  Caleb Thao             M09-10     175/272       36:16   12:39     1:18:36
6149  Andrea Krueger         F35-39     449/825       38:47   12:39     1:18:36
6150  Iga Watorek            F35-39     450/825       40:18   12:40     1:18:37
6151  Lisa Witcpalek         F35-39     451/825       37:36   12:40     1:18:37
6152  Stacy Weyland          F35-39     452/825       37:13   12:40     1:18:38
6153  Noah Van Dyke          M01-08       28/64       38:30   12:40     1:18:40
6154  Ben Hughes             M25-29     320/413       37:49   12:40     1:18:40
6155  Emily Lensmire         F25-29     383/719       37:50   12:40     1:18:41
6156  Savannah Krigbaum      F25-29     384/719       38:13   12:40     1:18:41
6157  Tom Rastall            M45-49     269/376       33:21   12:40     1:18:42
6158  McKenzie Day           F11-12     126/259       34:15   12:40     1:18:43
6159  Molly McCoy            F40-44     300/587       37:37   12:41     1:18:43
6160  Alyssa Wojtyna         F25-29     385/719       37:32   12:41     1:18:43
6161  Claire Hietpas         F19-24     361/550       37:03   12:41     1:18:44
6162  Blake Fuss             M09-10     176/272       39:03   12:41     1:18:45
6163  Emma Hietpas           F15-18     139/239       37:05   12:41     1:18:45
6164  Chad Fuss              M35-39     362/457       39:01   12:41     1:18:45
6165  Jasmine Hutjens        F11-12     127/259       37:04   12:41     1:18:45
6166  Elizabeth Johnsen      F11-12     128/259       37:41   12:41     1:18:45
6167  Chris Lex              M35-39     363/457       36:38   12:41     1:18:45
6168  Jeana Fuss             F40-44     301/587       39:02   12:41     1:18:45
6169  Krisy Salentine        F35-39     453/825       38:52   12:41     1:18:46
6170  Emma Nilson            F09-10     114/288       38:39   12:41     1:18:46
6171  Ronnie Johnsen         M35-39     364/457       37:42   12:41     1:18:47
6172  Ashley Kollross        F30-34     416/766       36:57   12:41     1:18:47
6173  Nick Lamal             M15-18     160/183       51:29   12:41     1:18:48
6174  Benjamin Haines        M15-18     161/183       38:00   12:41     1:18:48
6175  Ryan O'Connor          M13-14     129/173       38:36   12:41     1:18:48
6176  Amanda Menting         F30-34     417/766       37:22   12:41     1:18:48
6177  Pamela Sands           F35-39     454/825       38:22   12:41     1:18:49
6178  Brodie Murray          M13-14     130/173       38:48   12:42     1:18:49
6179  Austin Swanson         M11-12     200/271       37:50   12:42     1:18:50
6180  Andrea Bartelme        F25-29     386/719       39:12   12:42     1:18:50
6181  Katie Husnik           F30-34     418/766       37:11   12:42     1:18:51
6182  Wendy Miller           F45-49     217/481       38:33   12:42     1:18:51
6183  Sharon Noel            F50-54     188/478       36:18   12:42     1:18:51
6184  Lindsey Sonnleitner    F30-34     419/766       36:29   12:42     1:18:52
6185  Sethyn Chamberlain     F25-29     387/719       36:58   12:42     1:18:52
6186  Ava Lax                F13-14      90/186       35:35   12:42     1:18:52
6187  Sierra Haines          F15-18     140/239       37:06   12:42     1:18:53
6188  Katie Wanek            F19-24     362/550       36:50   12:42     1:18:53
6189  Denalyn Urcavich       F15-18     141/239       37:20   12:42     1:18:53
6190  Jason Busch            M40-44     334/442       37:20   12:42     1:18:53
6191  Patrick Kennedy        M13-14     131/173       51:32   12:42     1:18:54
6192  Kevin Chambers         M60-64     120/212       38:05   12:42     1:18:54
6193  Michael Hoffman        M45-49     270/376       37:25   12:42     1:18:54
6194  Jody Denor             F40-44     302/587       37:55   12:42     1:18:55
6195  Sophia Arneson         F09-10     115/288       35:22   12:42     1:18:55
6196  Megan Haslitt          F30-34     420/766       35:45   12:43     1:18:56
6197  Tabea Bakke            F35-39     455/825       37:48   12:43     1:18:56
6198  Dan Merten             M55-59     218/327       31:05   12:43     1:18:57
6199  Autumn Kaminski        F13-14      91/186       40:40   12:43     1:18:57
6200  Tom Hinz               M70-74       26/62       36:32   12:43     1:18:57

Generated January 30, 2026 at 1:21 AM 62/107



Bellin Run - 2017 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
6201  Emily Scray            F19-24     363/550       35:22   12:43     1:18:57
6202  Katrina Kennett        F50-54     189/478       36:39   12:43     1:18:59
6203  Julie Welter           F50-54     190/478       38:13   12:43     1:18:59
6204  Dawn Dicarlo           F55-59      90/353       37:26   12:43     1:18:59
6205  Angela Brish           F25-29     388/719       34:55   12:43     1:18:59
6206  Danielle Dicarlo       F19-24     364/550       37:26   12:43     1:18:59
6207  Thomas Kohl            M70-74       27/62       35:54   12:43     1:19:01
6208  Marylin Kallman        F55-59      91/353       37:57   12:43     1:19:01
6209  Tracy Londre'          F40-44     303/587       37:35   12:44     1:19:04
6210  Kali Connelly          F13-14      92/186       37:37   12:44     1:19:04
6211  Lauren Hansen          F13-14      93/186       37:38   12:44     1:19:04
6212  Tara Henjum            F40-44     304/587       40:18   12:44     1:19:04
6213  Grace Jahnke           F13-14      94/186       39:19   12:44     1:19:04
6214  Scott Ascher           M45-49     271/376       35:39   12:44     1:19:04
6215  Sue Tengowski          F45-49     218/481       36:16   12:44     1:19:04
6216  Lindsay Grunewald      F15-18     142/239       35:30   12:44     1:19:05
6217  Jasmine Schroeder      F13-14      95/186       39:18   12:44     1:19:05
6218  Susan Craver           F50-54     191/478       37:50   12:44     1:19:05
6219  Erin Carviou           F25-29     389/719       35:39   12:44     1:19:06
6220  Quinn Bultman          M25-29     321/413       38:28   12:44     1:19:06
6221  Ayyappan Purushothaman M35-39     365/457       35:52   12:44     1:19:07
6222  Kishore Ugamraj Parmar M30-34     334/444       37:08   12:44     1:19:07
6223  Savannah Guderyon      F09-10     116/288       36:45   12:44     1:19:07
6224  Katie Albright         F25-29     390/719       35:40   12:44     1:19:08
6225  Miranda Lindquist      F30-34     421/766       38:55   12:44     1:19:08
6226  Matt Gerrits           M30-34     335/444       34:47   12:45     1:19:08
6227  Rae Lutsey             F11-12     129/259       37:47   12:45     1:19:08
6228  Dan Witterholt         M25-29     322/413       34:31   12:45     1:19:09
6229  Jessica Gold           F19-24     365/550       36:33   12:45     1:19:09
6230  Jesse Scheer           M19-24     224/272       36:32   12:45     1:19:09
6231  Caitlin Joski          F19-24     366/550       36:58   12:45     1:19:09
6232  Matthew Wilson         M30-34     336/444       36:34   12:45     1:19:10
6233  Aaron Manders          M35-39     366/457       38:28   12:45     1:19:12
6234  Carol Drews            F50-54     192/478       38:30   12:45     1:19:12
6235  Cyndy Huxford          F60-64      56/230       37:43   12:45     1:19:14
6236  Michelle Wanta         F45-49     219/481       39:39   12:46     1:19:14
6237  Terry Jeffers          F65-69      21/101       37:38   12:46     1:19:15
6238  Christina Beauleau     F30-34     422/766       37:04   12:46     1:19:15
6239  Shane Rietz            M40-44     335/442       37:05   12:46     1:19:15
6240  Paul Gregg             M40-44     336/442       37:07   12:46     1:19:15
6241  Elizabeth Gregg        F40-44     305/587       37:07   12:46     1:19:16
6242  Stephen McCormick      M13-14     132/173       35:36   12:46     1:19:18
6243  Natalie Hasse          F11-12     130/259       36:04   12:46     1:19:18
6244  Nichole Holzem         F40-44     306/587       38:10   12:46     1:19:18
6245  Laura Baum             F45-49     220/481       38:41   12:46     1:19:18
6246  Brian Hasse            M40-44     337/442       36:06   12:46     1:19:19
6247  Sara Van Eperen        F19-24     367/550       38:10   12:46     1:19:20
6248  Anna Schneider         F30-34     423/766       36:34   12:46     1:19:20
6249  Callie Youngquist      F15-18     143/239       37:33   12:47     1:19:21
6250  Madilyn Vandenbush     F15-18     144/239       36:01   12:47     1:19:21
6251  Amy Beiderwieden       F50-54     193/478       37:27   12:47     1:19:21
6252  Ellen Weiss            F25-29     391/719       39:08   12:47     1:19:21
6253  Austin Mooren          M11-12     201/271       36:55   12:47     1:19:22
6254  Jillaine Sturdivant    F35-39     456/825       37:31   12:47     1:19:22
6255  Theresa Huffman        F35-39     457/825       36:47   12:47     1:19:22
6256  Leila Sturdivant       F09-10     117/288       37:32   12:47     1:19:22
6257  Savanna Youngquist     F13-14      96/186       37:35   12:47     1:19:23
6258  Haley Bowers           F19-24     368/550       38:10   12:47     1:19:23
6259  Noah Byers             M11-12     202/271       44:01   12:47     1:19:23
6260  Shelia Bowers          F50-54     194/478       38:10   12:47     1:19:23
6261  Meg Domnick            F25-29     392/719       36:59   12:47     1:19:23
6262  Jenny Sarosiek         F30-34     424/766       36:59   12:47     1:19:24
6263  Lorelai Salentine      F09-10     118/288       38:52   12:47     1:19:24
6264  Paige Linssen          F11-12     131/259       37:27   12:47     1:19:25
6265  Marco Avalos Ramos     M35-39     367/457       38:12   12:47     1:19:25
6266  Tj Hasse               M09-10     177/272       36:05   12:47     1:19:26
6267  Deb Meixensperger      F65-69      22/101       39:03   12:47     1:19:26
6268  Steve Meixensperger    M65-69      70/145       39:03   12:47     1:19:26
6269  Monica Carlin          F50-54     195/478       36:42   12:48     1:19:27
6270  Tara Sellen            F30-34     425/766       37:20   12:48     1:19:28
6271  Jeffery Brice          M30-34     337/444       36:39   12:48     1:19:28
6272  Patsy O'Connor         F75-79         3/8       38:36   12:48     1:19:29
6273  Kara Rottier           F40-44     307/587       31:43   12:48     1:19:31
6274  Stacy Seaquist         F35-39     458/825       36:42   12:48     1:19:32
6275  Samuel Rottier         M09-10     178/272       31:43   12:48     1:19:32
6276  Neveah Sticka          F13-14      97/186       36:25   12:48     1:19:32
6277  Denise Mitcheltree     F50-54     196/478       34:36   12:48     1:19:33
6278  Melissa Strutz         F30-34     426/766       36:34   12:49     1:19:33
6279  Alison Anderson        F19-24     369/550       38:50   12:49     1:19:33
6280  Allison Sticka         F13-14      98/186       36:25   12:49     1:19:33
6281  Maggie Hoida           F19-24     370/550       34:18   12:49     1:19:35
6282  Katelyn Hoetschl       F35-39     459/825       34:17   12:49     1:19:35
6283  Salinah Pearson        F09-10     119/288       38:41   12:49     1:19:35
6284  Erin Van Harpen        F30-34     427/766       37:40   12:49     1:19:36
6285  Jill Roup              F40-44     308/587       37:21   12:49     1:19:37
6286  Jeffrey Dworak         M65-69      71/145       36:03   12:49     1:19:38
6287  Veronica Noe           F45-49     221/481       36:45   12:49     1:19:38
6288  Vivian Bootz           F09-10     120/288       39:53   12:50     1:19:39
6289  Micah Bootz            M40-44     338/442       39:52   12:50     1:19:39
6290  Tim Noe                M50-54     236/320       36:46   12:50     1:19:40
6291  Howard Hatfield        M60-64     121/212       38:02   12:50     1:19:40
6292  Joe Baumann            M35-39     368/457       37:13   12:50     1:19:41
6293  Richard Gray           M25-29     323/413       39:31   12:50     1:19:42
6294  Mindy Fabry            F25-29     393/719       36:03   12:50     1:19:42
6295  Kelly Filipak          F25-29     394/719       35:42   12:50     1:19:42
6296  David Vincent          M40-44     339/442       37:12   12:50     1:19:43
6297  Tobi Burie             F45-49     222/481       36:41   12:50     1:19:44
6298  Isabelle Kinser        F11-12     132/259       36:30   12:50     1:19:44
6299  Addison Drust          F01-08       15/70       38:08   12:50     1:19:45
6300  Luanne Hockers         F35-39     460/825       39:05   12:50     1:19:45
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6301  Kelly Carlstrom        F55-59      92/353       36:27   12:51     1:19:46
6302  Donald Kraft           M60-64     122/212       38:29   12:51     1:19:46
6303  Rhea Kumar             F11-12     133/259       39:32   12:51     1:19:46
6304  Julie Wirtz            F50-54     197/478       37:36   12:51     1:19:46
6305  Michael Bins           M65-69      72/145       38:52   12:51     1:19:47
6306  Kami Timmerman         F45-49     223/481       38:52   12:51     1:19:48
6307  Angela Schinke         F50-54     198/478       38:52   12:51     1:19:48
6308  Nicole Whitty          F25-29     395/719       37:15   12:51     1:19:48
6309  Patrick Buechler       M45-49     272/376       36:18   12:51     1:19:49
6310  Karen Delaurelle       F50-54     199/478       39:10   12:51     1:19:49
6311  Jon Baseman            M40-44     340/442       39:40   12:51     1:19:49
6312  Kayla Duchateau        F25-29     396/719       39:53   12:51     1:19:49
6313  Sammi Knetter          F25-29     397/719       37:22   12:51     1:19:50
6314  Audrey Drust           F11-12     134/259       38:01   12:51     1:19:50
6315  Jennifer Callow        F30-34     428/766       39:54   12:51     1:19:50
6316  Douglas Karcz          M60-64     123/212       36:04   12:51     1:19:51
6317  Patty Karcz            F55-59      93/353       36:04   12:51     1:19:51
6318  Tonia Mooren           F35-39     461/825       36:55   12:52     1:19:51
6319  Katie Mattson          F35-39     462/825       38:13   12:52     1:19:51
6320  Andrea Fuller          F30-34     429/766       37:53   12:52     1:19:51
6321  Sharon Donnelly        F50-54     200/478       38:01   12:52     1:19:52
6322  Jonathan Barstow       M55-59     219/327       36:45   12:52     1:19:52
6323  Suda Xiong             F13-14      99/186       34:48   12:52     1:19:53
6324  Alejandra Romero       F13-14     100/186       38:41   12:52     1:19:53
6325  Rob Poley              M40-44     341/442       34:51   12:52     1:19:53
6326  Nicholas Hermsen       M19-24     225/272       37:52   12:52     1:19:54
6327  Lindsey Vandenhouten   F30-34     430/766       39:26   12:52     1:19:54
6328  Steven Tauscher        M55-59     220/327       35:20   12:52     1:19:55
6329  Samantha Majeski       F15-18     145/239       39:11   12:52     1:19:56
6330  Katie Dorn             F35-39     463/825       36:52   12:52     1:19:56
6331  Mitch Majeski          M19-24     226/272               12:52     1:19:57
6332  Cindy Tessman          F55-59      94/353       37:20   12:52     1:19:57
6333  Enrique Avila          M19-24     227/272       37:11   12:53     1:19:58
6334  Jodi Miller-Larson     F35-39     464/825       37:33   12:53     1:19:58
6335  Gage Demars            M09-10     179/272       36:53   12:53     1:19:58
6336  Chris Perket           F55-59      95/353       36:58   12:53     1:19:59
6337  Ethan Meulemans        M13-14     133/173       40:27   12:53     1:19:59
6338  Kathy Polum            F50-54     201/478       37:43   12:53     1:20:00
6339  Janelle Beckett        F40-44     309/587       37:43   12:53     1:20:00
6340  Laura Daigle           F30-34     431/766       36:53   12:53     1:20:00
6341  Bailey Neuens          F11-12     135/259       37:06   12:53     1:20:01
6342  Gary Underwood         M65-69      73/145       39:19   12:53     1:20:01
6343  Gene Menor             M75-79        2/13       39:36   12:54     1:20:05
6344  Jane Crogan            F65-69      23/101       39:30   12:54     1:20:05
6345  Chuck Clarey           M70-74       28/62       40:08   12:54     1:20:05
6346  Laura Volkman          F40-44     310/587       37:16   12:54     1:20:06
6347  Amanda Mier            F30-34     432/766       38:57   12:54     1:20:06
6348  Gina Cramer            F40-44     311/587       36:13   12:54     1:20:07
6349  Susan D'Aoust          F35-39     465/825       38:53   12:54     1:20:07
6350  Sami Drews             F13-14     101/186       38:09   12:54     1:20:08
6351  Carrie Gerlikowski     F35-39     466/825       38:27   12:54     1:20:08
6352  Marcella Burg          F15-18     146/239       38:09   12:54     1:20:08
6353  Katherine Drust        F35-39     467/825       38:05   12:54     1:20:09
6354  Tracy Schott           F35-39     468/825       37:03   12:54     1:20:09
6355  Chris Hansen           M35-39     369/457       38:16   12:54     1:20:10
6356  Kristen Pouzar         F30-34     433/766       38:16   12:55     1:20:10
6357  Jennifer Allen         F40-44     312/587       37:29   12:55     1:20:11
6358  Chad Martin            M35-39     370/457       36:24   12:55     1:20:12
6359  Heather Martin         F30-34     434/766       36:24   12:55     1:20:12
6360  Jeffrey Miller         M45-49     273/376       38:07   12:55     1:20:12
6361  Nicci Zwiefelhofer     F30-34     435/766       38:10   12:55     1:20:13
6362  Ella Miller            F13-14     102/186       38:06   12:55     1:20:13
6363  Jill Halla             F40-44     313/587       37:36   12:55     1:20:14
6364  Lori Swatloski         F45-49     224/481       38:47   12:55     1:20:14
6365  Cassidy Levenhagen     F19-24     371/550       39:52   12:55     1:20:15
6366  Amy Smith              F35-39     469/825       39:40   12:55     1:20:15
6367  Toni Seehafer          F19-24     372/550       37:21   12:55     1:20:15
6368  Kyle Long              M55-59     221/327       36:31   12:55     1:20:16
6369  Tom De Villers         M65-69      74/145       36:52   12:56     1:20:16
6370  Christy Lingnofski     F25-29     398/719       36:34   12:56     1:20:16
6371  Chloe Baker            F01-08       16/70       36:35   12:56     1:20:17
6372  Dean Holzbauer         M19-24     228/272       36:06   12:56     1:20:18
6373  Carissa Best           F11-12     136/259       38:48   12:56     1:20:18
6374  Tyler Zahurones        M13-14     134/173       37:22   12:56     1:20:18
6375  Ella Zeise             F11-12     137/259       37:27   12:56     1:20:18
6376  Caleb Weis             M11-12     203/271       38:45   12:56     1:20:18
6377  Melissa Brockman       F35-39     470/825       36:55   12:56     1:20:18
6378  Jacob Thomson          M19-24     229/272       37:34   12:56     1:20:19
6379  Rebecca Pilon          F40-44     314/587       37:27   12:56     1:20:19
6380  Paige McDermott        F19-24     373/550       37:34   12:56     1:20:19
6381  Tim Levenhagen         M40-44     342/442       39:52   12:56     1:20:19
6382  Ziah Mangin            F09-10     121/288       41:32   12:56     1:20:22
6383  Kelsi Elsinger         F25-29     399/719       39:02   12:56     1:20:22
6384  Jill Holden            F50-54     202/478       37:27   12:56     1:20:22
6385  Jesse Mertens          M35-39     371/457       40:28   12:57     1:20:22
6386  Robert Novak           M70-74       29/62       36:55   12:57     1:20:23
6387  Megan Van Thomme       F25-29     400/719       38:16   12:57     1:20:23
6388  Matthew Diker          M55-59     222/327       38:32   12:57     1:20:23
6389  Analy Santos           F19-24     374/550       39:03   12:57     1:20:23
6390  Diane Peplinski        F45-49     225/481       37:24   12:57     1:20:24
6391  Kelley Graham          M30-34     338/444       37:54   12:57     1:20:24
6392  Sara Georgalas         F35-39     471/825       37:33   12:57     1:20:24
6393  Georgina Meulemans     F40-44     315/587       40:27   12:57     1:20:24
6394  Michael Derrick        M30-34     339/444       37:32   12:57     1:20:24
6395  Daniel Potvin          M25-29     324/413       39:27   12:57     1:20:24
6396  Anne Gilbertson        F01-08       17/70       39:46   12:57     1:20:25
6397  Kari Van Lanen         F40-44     316/587       39:37   12:57     1:20:25
6398  Nicole Kattner         F30-34     436/766       38:47   12:57     1:20:25
6399  Gretchen Gilbertson    F35-39     472/825       39:45   12:57     1:20:25
6400  Jorie Tappa            F25-29     401/719       37:08   12:57     1:20:26
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6401  Jenna Alsteen          F19-24     375/550       38:56   12:57     1:20:27
6402  Caleb Hingos           M19-24     230/272       38:55   12:57     1:20:27
6403  Emerson Dycus          F15-18     147/239       39:23   12:57     1:20:27
6404  Renee Peterson         F50-54     203/478       40:06   12:57     1:20:28
6405  Laura Winnekens        F30-34     437/766       35:29   12:58     1:20:29
6406  Chris Woleske          F50-54     204/478       35:29   12:58     1:20:29
6407  Haley Cruz             F19-24     376/550       38:59   12:58     1:20:29
6408  Jackie Ostermeier      F40-44     317/587       38:41   12:58     1:20:30
6409  Kevin Brehmer          M45-49     274/376       36:51   12:58     1:20:31
6410  Christine McDonald     F50-54     205/478       38:10   12:58     1:20:31
6411  Summer Peter           F40-44     318/587       38:40   12:58     1:20:31
6412  Brandy Baenen          F19-24     377/550       42:47   12:58     1:20:31
6413  Trudy Powelson         F40-44     319/587       38:41   12:58     1:20:32
6414  Elizabeth Bartle       F40-44     320/587       38:59   12:58     1:20:32
6415  Andrew Mineau          M25-29     325/413       42:46   12:58     1:20:32
6416  Tina Brochtrup         F45-49     226/481       38:08   12:58     1:20:33
6417  Suzie Caldwell         F40-44     321/587       39:21   12:58     1:20:33
6418  Lucy Stahl             F70-74        5/41       38:37   12:58     1:20:33
6419  Toni Hasser            F55-59      96/353       39:36   12:58     1:20:34
6420  Rebecca Johnson        F35-39     473/825       38:37   12:58     1:20:34
6421  Machelle McNally       F25-29     402/719       38:10   12:58     1:20:35
6422  Sarah Buth             F25-29     403/719       38:03   12:59     1:20:36
6423  Tracey Mayo            F50-54     206/478       38:11   12:59     1:20:37
6424  Melissa Best           F40-44     322/587       39:13   12:59     1:20:39
6425  Joe Podner             M40-44     343/442       38:41   12:59     1:20:40
6426  Heather Nelson         F45-49     227/481       37:56   12:59     1:20:40
6427  Rhonda Shay            F50-54     207/478       36:24   12:59     1:20:41
6428  Amy Le                 F40-44     323/587       36:33   12:59     1:20:41
6429  Vanessa Matheu         F25-29     404/719       38:04   13:00     1:20:42
6430  Bartel Cindy           F55-59      97/353       38:28   13:00     1:20:45
6431  Madix Young            M09-10     180/272       38:06   13:00     1:20:45
6432  Maria Grimm            F35-39     474/825       40:17   13:00     1:20:45
6433  Mike Hebbe             M25-29     326/413       36:33   13:00     1:20:45
6434  Ella Junion            F13-14     103/186       45:13   13:01     1:20:48
6435  Erin McCarty           F19-24     378/550       40:20   13:01     1:20:48
6436  Arun Kumar Loganathan  M30-34     340/444       37:41   13:01     1:20:50
6437  Kris Piaskowski        F45-49     228/481       37:47   13:01     1:20:50
6438  Mike Van Eperen        M50-54     237/320       38:08   13:01     1:20:51
6439  Melanie Mommaerts      F25-29     405/719       37:33   13:01     1:20:51
6440  Marlene Kocken         F55-59      98/353       38:31   13:01     1:20:51
6441  Kevin Wiegert          M45-49     275/376       35:51   13:01     1:20:51
6442  Amy Lorenz             F35-39     475/825       37:28   13:01     1:20:52
6443  Megan Poehlman         F40-44     324/587       38:37   13:02     1:20:55
6444  Grace James            F11-12     138/259       38:23   13:02     1:20:57
6445  Ashley Janssen         F09-10     122/288       38:24   13:02     1:20:58
6446  Paul D'Anna            M60-64     124/212       40:08   13:02     1:20:58
6447  Chrissy Smits          F40-44     325/587       37:02   13:02     1:20:59
6448  Mary Rankin            F65-69      24/101       39:39   13:02     1:20:59
6449  Matt Snider            M19-24     231/272       37:44   13:03     1:21:00
6450  Jasmine Buderer        F19-24     379/550       37:44   13:03     1:21:00
6451  Brittany Van Mun       F19-24     380/550       37:35   13:03     1:21:00
6452  Lisa Moker             F55-59      99/353       39:40   13:03     1:21:01
6453  Bonita Reedy           F55-59     100/353       36:40   13:03     1:21:01
6454  Kilyn Puyleart         M25-29     327/413       37:00   13:03     1:21:02
6455  Heather Brinkmann      F25-29     406/719       37:49   13:03     1:21:02
6456  Destiny Viste          F09-10     123/288       37:45   13:03     1:21:03
6457  Erin Rystrom           F35-39     476/825       36:19   13:03     1:21:03
6458  Sandy Ryczkowski       F60-64      57/230       39:40   13:03     1:21:03
6459  Terry Rystrom          M45-49     276/376       36:19   13:03     1:21:03
6460  Kaitlyn Stasiak        F25-29     407/719       39:46   13:03     1:21:03
6461  Courtney O'Dill        F13-14     104/186       37:29   13:03     1:21:03
6462  Smith Stanley          M11-12     204/271       38:46   13:03     1:21:04
6463  Patrick Havel          M40-44     344/442       39:23   13:03     1:21:05
6464  Amanda Huss            F35-39     477/825       39:23   13:03     1:21:05
6465  Maggi Gerczak          F50-54     208/478       37:28   13:04     1:21:07
6466  Debra Westfahl         F50-54     209/478       38:05   13:04     1:21:07
6467  Amber Baugnet          F25-29     408/719       36:59   13:04     1:21:07
6468  Makai Levknecht        F01-08       18/70       38:45   13:04     1:21:08
6469  Lyla Schaeuble         F11-12     139/259       38:31   13:04     1:21:08
6470  Michele Hawley         F40-44     326/587       37:58   13:04     1:21:09
6471  Gretchen Jaschob       F30-34     438/766       36:59   13:04     1:21:09
6472  Vivek Anugula          M25-29     328/413       38:45   13:04     1:21:09
6473  Darin Pekarek          M50-54     238/320       36:32   13:04     1:21:09
6474  Angie Bickelhaupt      F35-39     478/825       38:39   13:04     1:21:10
6475  Jeffrey Junion         M40-44     345/442       45:20   13:04     1:21:10
6476  Ava Tomaszewski        F11-12     140/259       35:08   13:04     1:21:10
6477  Natalie Hartman        F30-34     439/766       38:40   13:04     1:21:10
6478  Branden Husting        M25-29     329/413       39:06   13:04     1:21:10
6479  Holly Husting          F50-54     210/478       39:06   13:04     1:21:10
6480  Kasia Mills            F35-39     479/825       38:19   13:04     1:21:11
6481  Jessie Carpiaux        F50-54     211/478       38:32   13:05     1:21:12
6482  Alexis Massart         F09-10     124/288       37:03   13:05     1:21:12
6483  Kelly Hutchison-Wardlo F55-59     101/353       38:28   13:05     1:21:13
6484  Kathleen Coutley       F25-29     409/719       39:08   13:05     1:21:13
6485  Opal Watson            F45-49     229/481       39:13   13:05     1:21:14
6486  Veronica Tovar         F40-44     327/587       39:36   13:05     1:21:14
6487  Samantha Massart       F01-08       19/70       37:04   13:05     1:21:15
6488  Bill Clement           M70-74       30/62       39:58   13:05     1:21:15
6489  Tricia Millar          F45-49     230/481       38:46   13:05     1:21:15
6490  Patrick Vande Walle    M60-64     125/212       36:11   13:05     1:21:15
6491  Dennis Naidl           M65-69      75/145       40:16   13:05     1:21:15
6492  Becky Jooss            F40-44     328/587       37:40   13:05     1:21:16
6493  Angela Ciano           F19-24     381/550       37:11   13:05     1:21:16
6494  Emma Duquaine          F11-12     141/259       31:06   13:05     1:21:17
6495  Claudia Sanchez        F19-24     382/550       39:52   13:05     1:21:17
6496  Itzallani Sanchez      M15-18     162/183       39:53   13:05     1:21:18
6497  Brian Sas              M60-64     126/212       38:58   13:05     1:21:18
6498  Elke Gondeck           F60-64      58/230       39:48   13:06     1:21:18
6499  Amanda Berkshire       F30-34     440/766       38:55   13:06     1:21:19
6500  Carlee Budinger        F09-10     125/288       38:52   13:06     1:21:19
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6501  Morgan Gering          F11-12     142/259       39:04   13:06     1:21:20
6502  Mia Mazola             F13-14     105/186       39:04   13:06     1:21:20
6503  Kristy Goettl          F50-54     212/478       35:51   13:06     1:21:20
6504  Justin Humecki         M15-18     163/183       38:54   13:06     1:21:21
6505  Steven Noel            M45-49     277/376       36:23   13:06     1:21:22
6506  Ryan Humecki           M15-18     164/183       38:55   13:06     1:21:22
6507  Jan Howard             F60-64      59/230       39:15   13:06     1:21:23
6508  Sierra Bustamante      F15-18     148/239       39:57   13:06     1:21:24
6509  Malia Piepenburg       F09-10     126/288       39:05   13:06     1:21:24
6510  Ava Krepline           F09-10     127/288       39:06   13:07     1:21:25
6511  Emma Phillips          F11-12     143/259       37:55   13:07     1:21:25
6512  Linda Piepenburg       F35-39     480/825       39:06   13:07     1:21:25
6513  Peggy Groeneveld       F55-59     102/353       42:12   13:07     1:21:25
6514  Claire Vandenbush      F09-10     128/288       36:02   13:07     1:21:26
6515  Thomas Belongia        M60-64     127/212       38:41   13:07     1:21:28
6516  Jack Simono            M60-64     128/212       37:54   13:07     1:21:28
6517  Lauren Martin          F30-34     441/766       36:20   13:07     1:21:29
6518  Karen Mielke           F55-59     103/353       40:05   13:07     1:21:29
6519  Mirna Garcia           F30-34     442/766       36:41   13:07     1:21:29
6520  Sean Martin            M30-34     341/444       36:21   13:07     1:21:29
6521  Margaret Danforth      F60-64      60/230       39:36   13:07     1:21:30
6522  Tyla Teague            F11-12     144/259       39:11   13:08     1:21:32
6523  Kim Lentz              F45-49     231/481       37:20   13:08     1:21:33
6524  Gary Konitzer          M50-54     239/320       38:57   13:08     1:21:34
6525  Rebekah Stevenson      F40-44     329/587       38:45   13:08     1:21:35
6526  Sarah Lemke            F25-29     410/719       37:52   13:08     1:21:35
6527  Amy Bartel             F25-29     411/719       37:58   13:08     1:21:35
6528  Nick Berzowski         M09-10     181/272       36:06   13:08     1:21:36
6529  Joshua Kelley          M01-08       29/64       40:20   13:08     1:21:36
6530  Lisa Dombrowski        F40-44     330/587       36:52   13:08     1:21:36
6531  Joe Qiu                M40-44     346/442       36:45   13:08     1:21:36
6532  Nate Ellenwood         M30-34     342/444       38:19   13:08     1:21:36
6533  James Kelley           M35-39     372/457       40:19   13:08     1:21:37
6534  Jeralyn Braun          F40-44     331/587       37:59   13:09     1:21:38
6535  Holly Kaminski         F40-44     332/587       40:40   13:09     1:21:39
6536  Abby Peruzzi           F11-12     145/259       38:40   13:09     1:21:40
6537  Megan Stege            F19-24     383/550       39:02   13:09     1:21:40
6538  Ryan Labine            M19-24     232/272       39:01   13:09     1:21:40
6539  Katie Johnson          F09-10     129/288       38:40   13:09     1:21:41
6540  Troy Linssen           M45-49     278/376       39:07   13:09     1:21:41
6541  Sherry Elinsky         F45-49     232/481       38:56   13:09     1:21:42
6542  Kimberly McClain       F50-54     213/478       38:58   13:09     1:21:42
6543  Josh Russell           M25-29     330/413       40:29   13:09     1:21:43
6544  Ava Delmarcelle        F09-10     130/288       40:32   13:10     1:21:44
6545  Paige Short            F25-29     412/719       38:27   13:10     1:21:44
6546  Briana Fitzgerald      F13-14     106/186       45:50   13:10     1:21:44
6547  Judy Radke             F50-54     214/478       39:39   13:10     1:21:45
6548  Don Johnson            M70-74       31/62       38:32   13:10     1:21:45
6549  Wyoming Luck           F19-24     384/550       38:14   13:10     1:21:45
6550  Daniel Knapp           M19-24     233/272       38:27   13:10     1:21:45
6551  Julie Hoerth           F40-44     333/587       39:39   13:10     1:21:46
6552  Amanda Marsicek        F30-34     443/766       37:59   13:10     1:21:46
6553  Megan Petermann        F25-29     413/719       38:57   13:10     1:21:47
6554  Erin Vannieuwenhoven   F25-29     414/719       38:20   13:10     1:21:47
6555  Christina Qiu          F13-14     107/186       36:57   13:10     1:21:47
6556  Don Kempen             M65-69      76/145       42:26   13:10     1:21:48
6557  Olivia Schertz         F01-08       20/70       38:58   13:10     1:21:48
6558  Shawn Weatherwax       F40-44     334/587       39:27   13:10     1:21:48
6559  Halle Dessart          F15-18     149/239       40:03   13:10     1:21:48
6560  Alivia Jeanquart       F11-12     146/259       40:03   13:10     1:21:48
6561  Jim Jenkins            M75-79        3/13       39:01   13:10     1:21:49
6562  Emily Haines           F19-24     385/550       36:59   13:11     1:21:50
6563  Michael Brown          M70-74       32/62       40:45   13:11     1:21:50
6564  Jonathan Massart       M40-44     347/442       37:03   13:11     1:21:51
6565  Judy Schuh             F45-49     233/481       39:48   13:11     1:21:52
6566  Melissa Parker         F30-34     444/766       41:10   13:11     1:21:53
6567  Samantha Ziolkowski    F25-29     415/719       38:55   13:11     1:21:53
6568  Laura Anderson         F50-54     215/478       37:59   13:11     1:21:54
6569  Emily Nichols          F25-29     416/719       38:49   13:11     1:21:54
6570  Shawna Fisher          F25-29     417/719       38:40   13:11     1:21:55
6571  Jennifer Soto Cortez   F11-12     147/259       37:56   13:12     1:21:56
6572  Jeanette Gile          F45-49     234/481       41:43   13:12     1:21:56
6573  Richelle Pribek        F35-39     481/825       38:14   13:12     1:21:58
6574  Elizabeth Meyer        F40-44     335/587       39:54   13:12     1:21:58
6575  Troy Janda             M40-44     348/442       39:54   13:12     1:21:58
6576  James Wilinski         M65-69      77/145       37:30   13:12     1:21:58
6577  Hannah Kamps           F11-12     148/259       37:30   13:12     1:21:58
6578  Dana Beining           F40-44     336/587       37:06   13:12     1:21:59
6579  Mary Beth Weis         F30-34     445/766       38:45   13:12     1:21:59
6580  Gretchen Budinger      F45-49     235/481       38:52   13:12     1:21:59
6581  Spencer Kline          M09-10     182/272       40:18   13:12     1:22:00
6582  Sue Kempen             F60-64      61/230       38:39   13:12     1:22:00
6583  Kolton Duffy-Dejardin  M09-10     183/272       40:06   13:12     1:22:00
6584  Tammy Behnke           F40-44     337/587       40:39   13:12     1:22:00
6585  Kendra Joy Simon       F19-24     386/550       41:09   13:12     1:22:01
6586  Marty Contratto        M45-49     279/376       39:27   13:12     1:22:01
6587  Jamie Bardouche        F35-39     482/825       38:16   13:12     1:22:02
6588  Hollie Netzel          F13-14     108/186       38:56   13:13     1:22:02
6589  Neil Wait              M35-39     373/457       39:30   13:13     1:22:02
6590  Brian Netzel           M40-44     349/442       38:56   13:13     1:22:02
6591  Mary Sue Lavin         F45-49     236/481       37:30   13:13     1:22:02
6592  Becca Wait             F09-10     131/288       39:30   13:13     1:22:03
6593  Krissti Simon          F55-59     104/353       41:10   13:13     1:22:03
6594  Hayden Gibeault        F01-08       21/70       34:26   13:13     1:22:03
6595  Maggie Gibeault        F40-44     338/587       34:25   13:13     1:22:03
6596  Kate Sehloff           F15-18     150/239       38:50   13:13     1:22:04
6597  Lauren MacNeil         F15-18     151/239       37:41   13:13     1:22:04
6598  Ryan Humbley           M11-12     205/271       38:53   13:13     1:22:06
6599  Nathan Ninham          M15-18     165/183       38:07   13:13     1:22:06
6600  Angela Ponce           F30-34     446/766       39:13   13:13     1:22:06

Generated January 30, 2026 at 1:21 AM 66/107



Bellin Run - 2017 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
6601  Kelly Stevens          M19-24     234/272       38:05   13:13     1:22:06
6602  Jennifer Holland       F35-39     483/825       39:01   13:13     1:22:07
6603  John Price             M60-64     129/212       38:51   13:13     1:22:07
6604  Cathy Augsburger       F45-49     237/481       39:27   13:13     1:22:08
6605  Teagan Augsburger      F19-24     387/550       39:27   13:13     1:22:08
6606  Dustin Humbley         M45-49     280/376       38:53   13:13     1:22:08
6607  Zoe Hockers            F15-18     152/239       38:01   13:14     1:22:08
6608  Jason Bartlett         M35-39     374/457       36:23   13:14     1:22:09
6609  Alicia Schroeder       F15-18     153/239       38:53   13:14     1:22:09
6610  Bailey Bartlett        F01-08       22/70       36:24   13:14     1:22:10
6611  Samantha Rankin        F25-29     418/719       39:35   13:14     1:22:10
6612  Jamie Bartlett         F40-44     339/587       36:23   13:14     1:22:10
6613  Drew Mihalski          M01-08       30/64       38:55   13:14     1:22:11
6614  Tanner Van Kirk        M11-12     206/271       38:59   13:14     1:22:11
6615  Gracie Mihalski        F13-14     109/186       38:55   13:14     1:22:11
6616  Arianna Gross          F15-18     154/239       37:39   13:14     1:22:12
6617  Ben Brazeau            M40-44     350/442       37:07   13:14     1:22:13
6618  Braelyn Brazeau        F09-10     132/288       37:08   13:14     1:22:13
6619  Morgan Albert          F11-12     149/259       38:51   13:14     1:22:13
6620  Megan Mazemke          F09-10     133/288       39:14   13:14     1:22:14
6621  Ben Hollister          M09-10     184/272       38:59   13:15     1:22:14
6622  Tanya Guyes            F40-44     340/587       37:41   13:15     1:22:15
6623  Juan Castillo          M30-34     343/444       37:40   13:15     1:22:16
6624  Morgan Cook            F19-24     388/550       38:07   13:15     1:22:16
6625  Andy Delacenserie      M25-29     331/413       38:12   13:15     1:22:17
6626  Megumi Onoda           F45-49     238/481       37:02   13:15     1:22:17
6627  Bill Pingel            M65-69      78/145       37:59   13:15     1:22:17
6628  Colleen Maass          F45-49     239/481       36:28   13:15     1:22:17
6629  Luke Griesbach         M50-54     240/320       37:02   13:15     1:22:17
6630  Tricia Rosche          F45-49     240/481       37:59   13:15     1:22:17
6631  Amanda McGown          F30-34     447/766       39:50   13:15     1:22:19
6632  Tara McGown            F40-44     341/587       39:50   13:15     1:22:19
6633  Hayden Kimps           M15-18     166/183       26:31   13:15     1:22:19
6634  Lillian Mleziva        F11-12     150/259       38:07   13:16     1:22:21
6635  Kathleen Carlson       F55-59     105/353       37:50   13:16     1:22:21
6636  Katie Behling          F11-12     151/259       42:34   13:16     1:22:21
6637  Ava Williams           F09-10     134/288       39:32   13:16     1:22:21
6638  Gene Wojcik            M60-64     130/212       39:31   13:16     1:22:22
6639  Leyton Duffy-Dejardin  M09-10     185/272       40:18   13:16     1:22:22
6640  Sheila Gross-Rogers    F45-49     241/481       37:39   13:16     1:22:23
6641  Jaxson Dallmann        M09-10     186/272       39:34   13:16     1:22:23
6642  Jane Adamson           F50-54     216/478       39:29   13:16     1:22:25
6643  Carson Kline           M01-08       31/64       40:17   13:16     1:22:25
6644  Victoria Woldt         F25-29     419/719       39:29   13:16     1:22:25
6645  Katie Woldt            F19-24     389/550       39:29   13:16     1:22:26
6646  Rigoberto Rizo-Diaz    M60-64     131/212       37:26   13:16     1:22:26
6647  Barbara Birschbach     F50-54     217/478       40:16   13:17     1:22:27
6648  Abby Ganter            F09-10     135/288       37:33   13:17     1:22:27
6649  Jason Langenberg       M40-44     351/442       37:32   13:17     1:22:27
6650  Nina Powell            F40-44     342/587       38:59   13:17     1:22:28
6651  Alissa Langenberg      F35-39     484/825       37:32   13:17     1:22:28
6652  Danielle Wincentsen    F40-44     343/587       40:24   13:17     1:22:28
6653  Lor Mee Vang           F35-39     485/825       39:53   13:17     1:22:28
6654  Jackie Fischer         F45-49     242/481       38:59   13:17     1:22:28
6655  Abigail Young          F15-18     155/239       39:44   13:17     1:22:29
6656  Alaric Luepke          M11-12     207/271       38:04   13:17     1:22:29
6657  Kainen Szydlowski      M11-12     208/271       40:08   13:17     1:22:30
6658  Kayla Kaster           F19-24     390/550       39:17   13:17     1:22:30
6659  Angela Derouin         F35-39     486/825       38:20   13:17     1:22:30
6660  Adrienne Kaster        F50-54     218/478       39:18   13:17     1:22:30
6661  Dale Pahnke            M75-79        4/13       38:44   13:17     1:22:31
6662  Connor Gilson          M11-12     209/271       39:36   13:17     1:22:33
6663  Nicole Soulis          F30-34     448/766       41:54   13:17     1:22:33
6664  Shelly Soulis          F55-59     106/353       41:55   13:18     1:22:33
6665  Erica Gilson           F40-44     344/587       39:36   13:18     1:22:33
6666  Ben Rankin             M30-34     344/444       39:25   13:18     1:22:33
6667  Madison Peggs          F19-24     391/550       44:19   13:18     1:22:33
6668  Hailey Pichette        F19-24     392/550       39:37   13:18     1:22:34
6669  Nancy Lundt            F55-59     107/353       38:40   13:18     1:22:34
6670  Sarah Renier           F35-39     487/825       39:31   13:18     1:22:34
6671  Bharath Danda          M30-34     345/444       39:33   13:18     1:22:34
6672  Darrel Renier          M40-44     352/442       39:31   13:18     1:22:35
6673  Connie Olson           F60-64      62/230       39:11   13:18     1:22:35
6674  Paul Piontek           M55-59     223/327       38:00   13:18     1:22:35
6675  Alexis Newbury         F09-10     136/288       40:34   13:18     1:22:35
6676  Jenny Sonnleitner      F40-44     345/587       38:29   13:18     1:22:36
6677  Nikki Zimmerman        F35-39     488/825       38:29   13:18     1:22:36
6678  John Desjardins        M65-69      79/145       40:37   13:18     1:22:36
6679  Jeanette Newhouse      F55-59     108/353       40:15   13:18     1:22:36
6680  Fay Nowicki            F45-49     243/481       40:21   13:18     1:22:36
6681  Holly Peters           F30-34     449/766       39:25   13:18     1:22:37
6682  Amy Kox                F45-49     244/481       35:58   13:18     1:22:37
6683  Laura Cellitti         F30-34     450/766       39:25   13:18     1:22:37
6684  Mike Barney            M40-44     353/442       37:04   13:18     1:22:38
6685  Jordyn Wiesner         F13-14     110/186       38:53   13:18     1:22:38
6686  Olivia Burdette        F09-10     137/288       39:25   13:18     1:22:39
6687  Kaytlin Shumway        F19-24     393/550       39:37   13:19     1:22:39
6688  Sue Willems            F50-54     219/478       39:38   13:19     1:22:39
6689  Marci Spofford         F50-54     220/478       38:44   13:19     1:22:41
6690  Wendy Mleziva          F35-39     489/825       38:06   13:19     1:22:41
6691  Trae Baseman           M09-10     187/272       39:40   13:19     1:22:41
6692  Jilliann Pruetting     F35-39     490/825       37:19   13:19     1:22:41
6693  Megan Cook             F30-34     451/766       39:13   13:19     1:22:42
6694  Anna Schultzz          F15-18     156/239       39:15   13:19     1:22:42
6695  Natalie Gremore        F35-39     491/825       37:20   13:19     1:22:42
6696  Amber Devine           F25-29     420/719       40:06   13:19     1:22:43
6697  Kelle Manley           F50-54     221/478       41:15   13:19     1:22:43
6698  Norman Kons            M60-64     132/212       41:15   13:19     1:22:44
6699  Josie Alfano           F45-49     245/481       43:56   13:19     1:22:44
6700  John Ebel              M65-69      80/145       40:17   13:19     1:22:44
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6701  Samantha Franz         F15-18     157/239       35:46   13:19     1:22:45
6702  Brittany Puta          F25-29     421/719       40:21   13:19     1:22:45
6703  Amie Blanchette        F30-34     452/766       39:14   13:19     1:22:45
6704  Lori Ganter            F40-44     346/587       39:22   13:20     1:22:46
6705  Westen Dubois          F09-10     138/288       42:22   13:20     1:22:50
6706  Jason Baseman          M35-39     375/457       39:40   13:20     1:22:50
6707  Archer Baseman         M01-08       32/64       39:41   13:20     1:22:50
6708  Jane Hermans           F65-69      25/101       38:39   13:20     1:22:51
6709  Catherine Chevalier    F60-64      63/230       40:00   13:20     1:22:51
6710  Tyrese Johnson         M11-12     210/271       38:35   13:20     1:22:51
6711  Allyssa Verstoppen     F25-29     422/719       40:18   13:20     1:22:51
6712  Jim Brien              M70-74       33/62       40:32   13:21     1:22:53
6713  Alayna Bos             F09-10     139/288       37:40   13:21     1:22:53
6714  Kendra Backhaus        F19-24     394/550       39:36   13:21     1:22:53
6715  Tiffany Van Sambeek    F25-29     423/719       38:54   13:21     1:22:54
6716  Melissa Scheck         F25-29     424/719       38:53   13:21     1:22:54
6717  Jessica Milquet        F35-39     492/825       38:25   13:21     1:22:54
6718  Joseph Richter         M30-34     346/444       40:11   13:21     1:22:55
6719  Tom Ballard            M55-59     224/327       38:22   13:21     1:22:55
6720  Kelly Schellin         F30-34     453/766       38:21   13:21     1:22:55
6721  Caitlyn Christensen    F25-29     425/719       40:44   13:22     1:22:58
6722  Lynn Devroy            F55-59     109/353       34:34   13:22     1:22:58
6723  Geri Darr              F55-59     110/353       34:34   13:22     1:22:58
6724  Alphonsus Darr         M65-69      81/145       35:17   13:22     1:22:58
6725  Renee Bos              F25-29     426/719       37:42   13:22     1:23:00
6726  Adam Brooks            M35-39     376/457       40:06   13:22     1:23:00
6727  Addison Pinchart       F09-10     140/288       40:39   13:22     1:23:00
6728  Hailey Kopke           F11-12     152/259       37:10   13:22     1:23:00
6729  Katie Carlton          F35-39     493/825       38:56   13:22     1:23:00
6730  Sam Pinchart           F30-34     454/766       40:38   13:22     1:23:01
6731  Reagan Longley         F11-12     153/259       39:32   13:22     1:23:01
6732  Anna Catalano          F25-29     427/719       39:03   13:22     1:23:01
6733  Robyn Dickson          F40-44     347/587       38:48   13:22     1:23:01
6734  Chad Longley           M35-39     377/457       39:32   13:22     1:23:01
6735  Olivia Allen           F11-12     154/259       38:30   13:22     1:23:02
6736  Nancy Woodward         F40-44     348/587       40:34   13:22     1:23:02
6737  Carrie Windorff        F40-44     349/587       38:29   13:22     1:23:02
6738  Tommy Rastall          M09-10     188/272       33:24   13:22     1:23:03
6739  Denise Webber          F45-49     246/481       39:38   13:22     1:23:03
6740  Missy Johnson          F30-34     455/766       39:08   13:23     1:23:04
6741  Deanna Wallander       F70-74        6/41       40:37   13:23     1:23:04
6742  Stephanie Hopkins      F45-49     247/481       36:35   13:23     1:23:05
6743  Cassandra Flegel       F30-34     456/766       39:46   13:23     1:23:05
6744  Colleen Van Stippen    F30-34     457/766       38:28   13:23     1:23:06
6745  Jennifer Cass          F40-44     350/587       40:08   13:23     1:23:06
6746  Catalina Marino        F25-29     428/719       41:50   13:23     1:23:06
6747  Sarah Hermann          F35-39     494/825       38:29   13:23     1:23:06
6748  Donald Ledden          M01-08       33/64       40:53   13:23     1:23:06
6749  Alyx Benson            F30-34     458/766       39:55   13:23     1:23:06
6750  William Case           M25-29     332/413       37:18   13:23     1:23:06
6751  Shawn Schumacher       M25-29     333/413       41:51   13:23     1:23:07
6752  Marissa Schoen         F19-24     395/550       38:12   13:23     1:23:08
6753  Landen Hellmann        M09-10     189/272       41:17   13:23     1:23:08
6754  Parker Baumgartner     M09-10     190/272       41:16   13:23     1:23:08
6755  Kiley Husnik           F11-12     155/259       39:55   13:23     1:23:09
6756  Megan Petersen         F30-34     459/766       37:06   13:23     1:23:09
6757  Rich Lange             M45-49     281/376       42:16   13:23     1:23:10
6758  Carol Marbes           F65-69      26/101       41:34   13:23     1:23:10
6759  Lisa Baerenwald        F45-49     248/481       39:51   13:23     1:23:10
6760  Tina Watts             F45-49     249/481       39:51   13:23     1:23:10
6761  Melissa Schuette       F35-39     495/825       39:11   13:23     1:23:10
6762  Amy Liddle             F30-34     460/766       39:54   13:23     1:23:10
6763  Shannon West           F40-44     351/587       37:02   13:24     1:23:11
6764  Ben Devine             M11-12     211/271       38:46   13:24     1:23:11
6765  Tara Retzlaff          F45-49     250/481       37:03   13:24     1:23:11
6766  Tim Devine             M40-44     354/442       38:46   13:24     1:23:11
6767  Julia Ledden           F09-10     141/288       40:54   13:24     1:23:12
6768  Carrie Dequaine        F35-39     496/825       39:19   13:24     1:23:12
6769  Amy Hutter             F35-39     497/825       39:38   13:24     1:23:14
6770  Natasha Chapman        F30-34     461/766       39:05   13:24     1:23:14
6771  Kim Weisnicht          F50-54     222/478       39:06   13:24     1:23:14
6772  Lisa Fameree           F40-44     352/587       39:18   13:24     1:23:14
6773  Carol Gould            F55-59     111/353       37:48   13:24     1:23:15
6774  Tori Adkins            F40-44     353/587       41:05   13:24     1:23:15
6775  Darren Adkins          M50-54     241/320       41:05   13:24     1:23:15
6776  Carol Konshak          F60-64      64/230       39:18   13:24     1:23:15
6777  Lupita Sanchez         F19-24     396/550       42:08   13:24     1:23:15
6778  Chrissy Kiefert        F35-39     498/825       39:12   13:25     1:23:17
6779  Sapna Janas            F40-44     354/587       40:38   13:25     1:23:17
6780  Sarah Ledden           F30-34     462/766       40:54   13:25     1:23:18
6781  David Volkema          M35-39     378/457       39:06   13:25     1:23:19
6782  Jamie Haines           F35-39     499/825       38:45   13:25     1:23:20
6783  Bergen Wagner          M13-14     135/173       35:54   13:25     1:23:20
6784  Anna Heling            F15-18     158/239       38:32   13:25     1:23:20
6785  Makenna Riggle         F13-14     111/186       41:15   13:25     1:23:21
6786  Nicole Peters          F19-24     397/550       40:05   13:25     1:23:21
6787  Michelle Kopecky       F30-34     463/766       37:59   13:25     1:23:21
6788  Jeffry Collier         M60-64     133/212       40:01   13:25     1:23:21
6789  Julie Janus            F40-44     355/587       39:14   13:25     1:23:22
6790  Christina Peterson     F35-39     500/825       38:41   13:25     1:23:22
6791  Dena Collier           F60-64      65/230       40:01   13:25     1:23:22
6792  Kevin Eibenholzl       M40-44     355/442       39:15   13:25     1:23:22
6793  Jakob Budd             M13-14     136/173       35:54   13:26     1:23:23
6794  Lisa Mattison          F45-49     251/481       39:54   13:26     1:23:25
6795  Sandra Hanmann         F45-49     252/481       36:33   13:26     1:23:25
6796  Larry Slaght           M55-59     225/327       36:33   13:26     1:23:25
6797  Dale Lintner           M65-69      82/145       39:16   13:26     1:23:26
6798  Pa Nhia Lor            F30-34     464/766       39:43   13:26     1:23:26
6799  Kayla Schlagel         F30-34     465/766       40:53   13:26     1:23:26
6800  Elijah Oitzinger       M11-12     212/271       36:07   13:26     1:23:26
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6801  Haley Wotruba          F15-18     159/239       44:24   13:26     1:23:27
6802  Rhonda Manning         F50-54     223/478       39:37   13:26     1:23:27
6803  Avery Wotruba          M11-12     213/271       44:24   13:26     1:23:28
6804  Crissy Gumtow          F35-39     501/825       39:37   13:26     1:23:28
6805  Milchelle Oitzinger    F40-44     356/587       36:08   13:26     1:23:28
6806  Jeri Capek Clark       F40-44     357/587       41:41   13:26     1:23:29
6807  Jack Sheean            M11-12     214/271       40:40   13:26     1:23:29
6808  Missy Christensen      F40-44     358/587       37:06   13:27     1:23:29
6809  Corwin Brewer          M09-10     191/272       37:52   13:27     1:23:31
6810  Jeff Verkuilen         M50-54     242/320       40:02   13:27     1:23:31
6811  Nicholas Kordiyak      M30-34     347/444       48:04   13:27     1:23:32
6812  Deb Schad              F55-59     112/353       41:03   13:27     1:23:33
6813  Alaina Morehouse       F01-08       23/70       37:36   13:27     1:23:33
6814  Hannah Byers           F35-39     502/825       38:56   13:28     1:23:35
6815  Susan Moua             F30-34     466/766       39:06   13:28     1:23:37
6816  Bennett Larson         M11-12     215/271       40:33   13:28     1:23:38
6817  Aiden Younk            M13-14     137/173       38:52   13:28     1:23:39
6818  Chinyere Stevens       F25-29     429/719       40:41   13:28     1:23:39
6819  Josie Fredrickson      F13-14     112/186       42:32   13:28     1:23:39
6820  Gene McDermid          M45-49     282/376       38:19   13:28     1:23:39
6821  Jairo Allen            M09-10     192/272       40:06   13:28     1:23:39
6822  Tim Mayville           M50-54     243/320       40:09   13:28     1:23:40
6823  Cacy Peeters           F09-10     142/288       40:28   13:28     1:23:41
6824  Carrie Peeters         F40-44     359/587       40:16   13:28     1:23:41
6825  Aliyah Schueler        F09-10     143/288       40:29   13:28     1:23:41
6826  Melvin Jones           M55-59     226/327       39:01   13:28     1:23:41
6827  Dylan Reindl           F11-12     156/259       42:00   13:28     1:23:41
6828  Cynthia Rendall        F50-54     224/478       39:43   13:29     1:23:41
6829  Debra Pallex           F55-59     113/353       39:25   13:29     1:23:42
6830  Logan Reid             F19-24     398/550       39:26   13:29     1:23:42
6831  Jackson George         M11-12     216/271       37:08   13:29     1:23:42
6832  Troy Kowalski          M35-39     379/457       38:44   13:29     1:23:42
6833  Karina Guzman          F13-14     113/186       39:57   13:29     1:23:43
6834  Sara Horkman           F30-34     467/766       40:28   13:29     1:23:43
6835  Ryan Horkman           M35-39     380/457       40:28   13:29     1:23:43
6836  Vicki Riska            F45-49     253/481       40:25   13:29     1:23:44
6837  Courtney Riska         F19-24     399/550       40:25   13:29     1:23:44
6838  Laurie Shafman         F30-34     468/766       39:30   13:29     1:23:44
6839  Evan Kerkman           M09-10     193/272       40:07   13:29     1:23:44
6840  Kari Schultz           F40-44     360/587       40:26   13:29     1:23:44
6841  Aimee Nommensen        F25-29     430/719       39:13   13:29     1:23:44
6842  Paul Steinbrecher      M55-59     227/327       39:29   13:29     1:23:45
6843  Ian Kerkman            M11-12     217/271       40:07   13:29     1:23:45
6844  Lisa Zahurones         F50-54     225/478       38:16   13:29     1:23:45
6845  Nicole Behling         F40-44     361/587       42:33   13:29     1:23:45
6846  Wyatt Knoerzer         M11-12     218/271       37:10   13:29     1:23:47
6847  Kaethe Banfield        F25-29     431/719       39:35   13:29     1:23:47
6848  Amadiris Carrero       F25-29     432/719       41:00   13:29     1:23:47
6849  Michael Gordon         M11-12     219/271       39:36   13:29     1:23:47
6850  Hayley McIntire        F30-34     469/766       39:06   13:30     1:23:47
6851  George Petrie          M25-29     334/413       44:39   13:30     1:23:48
6852  Ellie Hall             F09-10     144/288       42:31   13:30     1:23:48
6853  Eric Sauld             M30-34     348/444       41:00   13:30     1:23:48
6854  Brooke Evenstad        F25-29     433/719       40:06   13:30     1:23:48
6855  Kaitlin Petrie         F25-29     434/719       44:39   13:30     1:23:48
6856  Amanda Erieau          F25-29     435/719       40:05   13:30     1:23:49
6857  Lauren Dorner          F09-10     145/288       39:44   13:30     1:23:49
6858  Eric Dorner            M40-44     356/442       39:44   13:30     1:23:49
6859  Jill Burns             F60-64      66/230       43:14   13:30     1:23:50
6860  Dyani Garza-Guelker    F19-24     400/550       39:35   13:30     1:23:51
6861  Sam Hall               M40-44     357/442       42:28   13:30     1:23:52
6862  Christopher Froze      M45-49     283/376       38:04   13:30     1:23:52
6863  Paulina Vera Martinez  F13-14     114/186       39:58   13:30     1:23:52
6864  Carol Casey            F70-74        7/41       38:38   13:30     1:23:52
6865  Katelyn Schoenwalder   F09-10     146/288       37:59   13:30     1:23:53
6866  Brian Hammes           M45-49     284/376       44:16   13:30     1:23:53
6867  Peter Brunner          M35-39     381/457       42:26   13:30     1:23:53
6868  Abbea Schlichting      F25-29     436/719       38:01   13:30     1:23:53
6869  Kate Rohde             F30-34     470/766       39:18   13:31     1:23:54
6870  Elizabeth Byrnes       F65-69      27/101       39:52   13:31     1:23:55
6871  Dakota Messenger       M09-10     194/272       39:11   13:31     1:23:55
6872  Elena Cain             F15-18     160/239       38:39   13:31     1:23:55
6873  Ruby Reyes Martinez    F13-14     115/186       39:22   13:31     1:23:55
6874  Wendy Duchateau        F60-64      67/230       43:14   13:31     1:23:55
6875  Megan Sarver           F30-34     471/766       36:59   13:31     1:23:56
6876  Eliza Froelich         F09-10     147/288       39:02   13:31     1:23:56
6877  Toby Froelich          M45-49     285/376       39:02   13:31     1:23:57
6878  Aliza Buyarski         F30-34     472/766       39:08   13:31     1:23:57
6879  Hilary Walgenbach      F30-34     473/766       43:15   13:31     1:23:57
6880  Jessica Keck           F35-39     503/825       39:12   13:31     1:23:57
6881  Parker Havens          M25-29     335/413       38:05   13:31     1:23:58
6882  Hannah Thiry           F13-14     116/186       41:34   13:31     1:23:58
6883  Dennis Klika           M60-64     134/212       41:20   13:31     1:23:59
6884  Erica Fidler           F19-24     401/550       38:48   13:31     1:23:59
6885  Jayce Lemmens          F11-12     157/259       39:24   13:31     1:23:59
6886  Natalie Heling         F11-12     158/259       38:33   13:31     1:23:59
6887  Ezra Waege             M11-12     220/271       37:08   13:31     1:24:00
6888  Tait Waege             M40-44     358/442       37:18   13:31     1:24:00
6889  Peter Baeten           M70-74       34/62       38:02   13:32     1:24:01
6890  Sara Smith             F30-34     474/766       40:14   13:32     1:24:01
6891  Curt Beyler            M45-49     286/376       28:57   13:32     1:24:02
6892  Zoey Hannon            F09-10     148/288       39:31   13:32     1:24:04
6893  Thad Larson            M40-44     359/442       40:32   13:32     1:24:04
6894  Tim Smits              M65-69      83/145       43:23   13:32     1:24:04
6895  Kathy Smits            F65-69      28/101       43:24   13:32     1:24:04
6896  Sarah Lenhard          F25-29     437/719       39:27   13:32     1:24:05
6897  Rachel Rentmester      F30-34     475/766       39:55   13:33     1:24:06
6898  Dave Borisch           M50-54     244/320       43:23   13:33     1:24:06
6899  Amber Connaher         F25-29     438/719       39:56   13:33     1:24:07
6900  Jennifer Hammes        F45-49     254/481       44:16   13:33     1:24:07
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6901  Laura Brady            F30-34     476/766       39:58   13:33     1:24:07
6902  Scott Krogh            M40-44     360/442       39:57   13:33     1:24:07
6903  Aaron Knaide           M35-39     382/457       39:57   13:33     1:24:08
6904  Barbara Tuttle         F70-74        8/41       40:26   13:33     1:24:08
6905  Bill Benn              M55-59     228/327       39:59   13:33     1:24:09
6906  Chris Paider           M45-49     287/376       40:59   13:33     1:24:09
6907  Martha Winkler         F40-44     362/587       40:02   13:33     1:24:10
6908  Grace Westphal         F13-14     117/186       40:02   13:33     1:24:10
6909  Rebecca Hannon         F35-39     504/825       39:30   13:33     1:24:10
6910  Cole O'Brien           M13-14     138/173       40:49   13:33     1:24:11
6911  Amy Kline              F40-44     363/587       40:19   13:33     1:24:11
6912  Shelley Kleuskens      F40-44     364/587       40:19   13:33     1:24:11
6913  Mary Erdmann           F55-59     114/353       40:48   13:34     1:24:12
6914  Savannah St. Andre     F11-12     159/259       39:38   13:34     1:24:13
6915  Carmen Johnson         F55-59     115/353       38:27   13:34     1:24:13
6916  Kimberly Pampel        F25-29     439/719       41:10   13:34     1:24:13
6917  Jane Morgan            F50-54     226/478       43:08   13:34     1:24:14
6918  Larry Peeters          M75-79        5/13       38:01   13:34     1:24:15
6919  Nathanael Johnson      M11-12     221/271       35:25   13:34     1:24:15
6920  Tracey Gay             F35-39     505/825       36:58   13:34     1:24:17
6921  Jayaprakash Rajendran  M35-39     383/457       40:18   13:34     1:24:18
6922  Dawn Walschinski       F45-49     255/481       40:49   13:34     1:24:18
6923  Deann Baran            F40-44     365/587       38:28   13:34     1:24:18
6924  Holly Vande Voort      F30-34     477/766       40:40   13:35     1:24:19
6925  Arun Dhanasekaran      M30-34     349/444       40:19   13:35     1:24:19
6926  Billy Sweetman         M30-34     350/444       42:44   13:35     1:24:19
6927  Skylee Elm             F15-18     161/239       41:39   13:35     1:24:20
6928  Audrey Bartolameolli   F11-12     160/259       37:35   13:35     1:24:20
6929  Jason Conrad           M40-44     361/442       40:50   13:35     1:24:20
6930  Debra Steichen         F50-54     227/478       41:58   13:35     1:24:21
6931  Matthew Vorpahl        M09-10     195/272       43:36   13:35     1:24:21
6932  Sophie Bartolameolli   F15-18     162/239       37:37   13:35     1:24:21
6933  Jamie Phillips         F35-39     506/825       39:33   13:35     1:24:22
6934  Katie Holbrook         F19-24     402/550       40:04   13:35     1:24:23
6935  Sheri Lowney           F45-49     256/481       39:44   13:35     1:24:24
6936  Diana Dejesus Bautista F09-10     149/288       36:14   13:36     1:24:25
6937  Athena John            F11-12     161/259       36:05   13:36     1:24:26
6938  Cassie Wait            F11-12     162/259       39:29   13:36     1:24:29
6939  Donna Schlag           F70-74        9/41       40:54   13:36     1:24:29
6940  Ketaki Shashank        F19-24     403/550       40:13   13:36     1:24:29
6941  Greg Swift             M45-49     288/376       39:43   13:36     1:24:31
6942  Emily Cisneros         F35-39     507/825       41:22   13:37     1:24:31
6943  Jennifer Zavada        F40-44     366/587       41:15   13:37     1:24:31
6944  Kim Ducane             F40-44     367/587       40:05   13:37     1:24:32
6945  Diane McConnell        F65-69      29/101       38:30   13:37     1:24:32
6946  Brian Broekman         M30-34     351/444       38:58   13:37     1:24:33
6947  Amanda Polednik        F19-24     404/550       40:10   13:37     1:24:33
6948  Catlyn Broekman        F30-34     478/766       38:58   13:37     1:24:33
6949  Emily Boyea            F19-24     405/550       37:29   13:37     1:24:36
6950  Lauren Gettelman       F09-10     150/288       39:53   13:37     1:24:36
6951  Mary Davidsaver        F25-29     440/719       41:10   13:37     1:24:36
6952  Connor Klarkowski      M19-24     235/272       37:31   13:37     1:24:36
6953  Rayne Genz             F15-18     163/239       40:52   13:37     1:24:36
6954  Kathryn Meyer          F45-49     257/481       39:52   13:37     1:24:37
6955  Paige Vandenack        F40-44     368/587       36:58   13:38     1:24:37
6956  Dylan Deppe            M09-10     196/272       40:10   13:38     1:24:38
6957  Julie Hougen           F25-29     441/719       40:22   13:38     1:24:39
6958  Xander Neuman          M13-14     139/173       39:54   13:38     1:24:40
6959  Marilyn Janowski       F60-64      68/230       40:49   13:38     1:24:40
6960  Brooke Kramarczyk      F25-29     442/719       43:22   13:38     1:24:40
6961  Lauren Johnson         F11-12     163/259       40:21   13:38     1:24:40
6962  Adam Johnson           M35-39     384/457       40:21   13:38     1:24:41
6963  Toni Larche            F30-34     479/766       39:02   13:38     1:24:42
6964  Calea Wirtley          F11-12     164/259       39:42   13:38     1:24:43
6965  Melissa Schultz        F30-34     480/766       41:03   13:39     1:24:45
6966  Duane Fameree          M55-59     229/327       36:19   13:39     1:24:46
6967  Ethan Barlament        M09-10     197/272       41:39   13:39     1:24:46
6968  Marsha Ermis           F50-54     228/478       40:51   13:39     1:24:46
6969  Samantha Barlament     F15-18     164/239       41:40   13:39     1:24:46
6970  Thomas Janowski        M65-69      84/145       40:58   13:39     1:24:47
6971  Sophia Metoxen         F09-10     151/288       36:52   13:39     1:24:47
6972  Laura Carlson          F19-24     406/550       23:59   13:39     1:24:48
6973  Tonya Wagner           F45-49     258/481       39:48   13:39     1:24:48
6974  Ron Last               M55-59     230/327       38:11   13:39     1:24:49
6975  Carolyn Mielke         F45-49     259/481       41:15   13:40     1:24:50
6976  Dona Picel             F55-59     116/353       39:57   13:40     1:24:51
6977  Jill Leurquin          F35-39     508/825       41:06   13:40     1:24:52
6978  Jim Vareka             M60-64     135/212       43:06   13:40     1:24:53
6979  Sheryl Mielke          F45-49     260/481       41:18   13:40     1:24:53
6980  Katie Wildfong         F25-29     443/719       39:30   13:40     1:24:53
6981  Melanie Beyers         F40-44     369/587       40:18   13:40     1:24:54
6982  Kathie St. Andre       F40-44     370/587       39:37   13:40     1:24:55
6983  Amy Pagel              F45-49     261/481       40:27   13:40     1:24:55
6984  David Vannieuwenhoven  M30-34     352/444       40:49   13:41     1:24:56
6985  Crystal McCardle       F30-34     481/766       40:49   13:41     1:24:56
6986  Dawn Tennant           F50-54     229/478       40:49   13:41     1:24:56
6987  Connie Scheld          F50-54     230/478       39:36   13:41     1:24:57
6988  Brooke Bombay          F25-29     444/719       38:30   13:41     1:24:57
6989  Terry Vanpay           F65-69      30/101       41:02   13:41     1:24:57
6990  Rolf Lulloff           M75-79        6/13       41:55   13:41     1:24:58
6991  Kathryn Scharping      F30-34     482/766       40:14   13:41     1:24:58
6992  Cheryl Petersen        F50-54     231/478       40:13   13:41     1:24:58
6993  Cassie Petersen        F25-29     445/719       40:14   13:41     1:24:58
6994  Amy Goodrich           F40-44     371/587       39:22   13:41     1:24:59
6995  Larry Sturzl           M65-69      85/145       39:22   13:41     1:24:59
6996  Denean Stadelman       F45-49     262/481       41:16   13:41     1:24:59
6997  Katelin Le Sage        F25-29     446/719       42:30   13:41     1:24:59
6998  Judith Fuerbringer     F60-64      69/230       41:16   13:41     1:24:59
6999  Sarah Girard           F30-34     483/766       42:07   13:41     1:24:59
7000  Brenda Novak           F50-54     232/478       41:22   13:41     1:25:01
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7001  Kristin Abts           F25-29     447/719       39:49   13:41     1:25:01
7002  Paula Kirchman         F55-59     117/353       39:35   13:42     1:25:02
7003  Ronald Cecchi          M50-54     245/320       40:05   13:42     1:25:06
7004  Andrew Kluth           M13-14     140/173       40:08   13:42     1:25:07
7005  Michael Stupecky       M50-54     246/320       39:07   13:42     1:25:07
7006  Carrie Oakley          F40-44     372/587       38:57   13:42     1:25:07
7007  McKenna Engebose       F15-18     165/239       41:02   13:43     1:25:08
7008  Deborah Parson         F50-54     233/478       39:13   13:43     1:25:08
7009  Lauren Gaie            F15-18     166/239       41:02   13:43     1:25:08
7010  Stephanie Anderson     F35-39     509/825       38:03   13:43     1:25:10
7011  Shaun Decur            M30-34     353/444       38:03   13:43     1:25:10
7012  Kacy Decur             F30-34     484/766       38:03   13:43     1:25:10
7013  Michelle Bahrke        F40-44     373/587       40:40   13:43     1:25:10
7014  Decoteau Klemens       F19-24     407/550       40:41   13:43     1:25:12
7015  Samuel Stupecky        M19-24     236/272       40:41   13:43     1:25:12
7016  Josh Swanson           M35-39     385/457       42:01   13:43     1:25:12
7017  Cindy Berton           F55-59     118/353       40:51   13:43     1:25:13
7018  Kimberly Calaway       F35-39     510/825       39:47   13:43     1:25:14
7019  Nicole Oldenburg       F25-29     448/719       45:28   13:43     1:25:14
7020  Kelle Hartman          F40-44     374/587       40:53   13:44     1:25:15
7021  Eileen Metzler         F30-34     485/766       40:53   13:44     1:25:15
7022  Ashley Kueffer         F25-29     449/719       42:39   13:44     1:25:16
7023  Sarah Tisler           F35-39     511/825       38:58   13:44     1:25:17
7024  Panhia Lor             F30-34     486/766       39:11   13:44     1:25:18
7025  Megan Pritzl           F25-29     450/719       41:29   13:44     1:25:19
7026  Mary Zorn              F50-54     234/478       41:03   13:44     1:25:19
7027  Natalie Joyal          F09-10     152/288       40:19   13:44     1:25:20
7028  Jennifer Cohorst       F40-44     375/587       41:10   13:44     1:25:21
7029  Brian Furst            M25-29     336/413       43:59   13:45     1:25:21
7030  Brooke Mader           F13-14     118/186       38:44   13:45     1:25:21
7031  Ariana Washington      F11-12     165/259       38:44   13:45     1:25:22
7032  Mandi Janquart         F35-39     512/825       40:53   13:45     1:25:22
7033  Jean Hein              F50-54     235/478       40:36   13:45     1:25:23
7034  Tiffany Ledvina        F25-29     451/719       40:32   13:45     1:25:23
7035  Toby Olsen             M35-39     386/457       40:36   13:45     1:25:23
7036  Theresa Barlament      F40-44     376/587       41:39   13:45     1:25:23
7037  Karrie Zielke          F40-44     377/587       41:05   13:45     1:25:24
7038  Sarah Wagner           F25-29     452/719       39:16   13:45     1:25:24
7039  Pete Niles             M50-54     247/320       41:06   13:45     1:25:24
7040  Kristen Zuberbier      F30-34     487/766       41:41   13:45     1:25:24
7041  Bryan Fraedrich        M40-44     362/442       39:44   13:45     1:25:24
7042  Avery Vang             M13-14     141/173       40:23   13:45     1:25:25
7043  Susan McClure          F35-39     513/825       41:10   13:45     1:25:25
7044  Ryan Suennen           M25-29     337/413       40:09   13:45     1:25:25
7045  Ron Borkowski          M65-69      86/145       40:44   13:45     1:25:26
7046  Ben Van Enkenvoort     M11-12     222/271       40:20   13:45     1:25:26
7047  Trey Gutierrez         M11-12     223/271       39:46   13:45     1:25:26
7048  Anna Johnson           F09-10     153/288       38:11   13:45     1:25:27
7049  Shelli Neubauer        F40-44     378/587       38:11   13:46     1:25:27
7050  Lana Vang              F11-12     166/259       40:24   13:46     1:25:27
7051  William Neubauer       M45-49     289/376       37:57   13:46     1:25:28
7052  Allie Bloedorn         F09-10     154/288       40:28   13:46     1:25:28
7053  Roger Wauters          M65-69      87/145       40:12   13:46     1:25:29
7054  Amanda Young           F25-29     453/719       40:13   13:46     1:25:30
7055  Pearl Barker           F30-34     488/766       42:00   13:46     1:25:31
7056  Kendra Lamal           F19-24     408/550       41:27   13:46     1:25:32
7057  Kyle Kienast           M25-29     338/413       41:29   13:46     1:25:32
7058  Ashley Hanamann        F30-34     489/766       41:29   13:46     1:25:33
7059  Jadynn Swiatnicki      F13-14     119/186       44:27   13:46     1:25:33
7060  Brett Robinson         M09-10     198/272       43:32   13:46     1:25:33
7061  Tracie Mueller         F40-44     379/587       41:44   13:47     1:25:33
7062  Sarah Deutsch          F30-34     490/766       38:26   13:47     1:25:33
7063  Kaelyn Deutsch         F09-10     155/288       38:27   13:47     1:25:33
7064  Brian Robinson         M45-49     290/376       43:33   13:47     1:25:34
7065  Kylie Zahn             F09-10     156/288       42:08   13:47     1:25:34
7066  Ty Kraynik             M30-34     354/444       45:31   13:47     1:25:34
7067  Sarah Altmann Johnson  F35-39     514/825       37:30   13:47     1:25:36
7068  Owen Johnson           M11-12     224/271       37:30   13:47     1:25:36
7069  Luke Brolin            M13-14     142/173       40:09   13:47     1:25:36
7070  Kathy Kyles            F60-64      70/230       39:06   13:47     1:25:36
7071  Jennifer Popek         F35-39     515/825       39:58   13:47     1:25:37
7072  Joe Spakowicz          M45-49     291/376       41:02   13:47     1:25:38
7073  Kassie Soulek          F55-59     119/353       38:38   13:47     1:25:38
7074  Daniel Swiatnicki      M65-69      88/145       44:27   13:47     1:25:38
7075  Michelle Kline         F40-44     380/587       41:03   13:47     1:25:38
7076  Theresa Morrow         F55-59     120/353       38:34   13:47     1:25:39
7077  Rubi Ramirez           F19-24     409/550       40:06   13:48     1:25:40
7078  Carlos Zuniga          M19-24     237/272       40:06   13:48     1:25:40
7079  Dionne Vaniten         F45-49     263/481       38:00   13:48     1:25:40
7080  Douglas Van Iten       M45-49     292/376       38:01   13:48     1:25:40
7081  Lisa Herrmann          F55-59     121/353       39:58   13:48     1:25:41
7082  Linda Hanaway          F65-69      31/101       40:18   13:48     1:25:41
7083  Angelique Norton       F13-14     120/186       40:42   13:48     1:25:41
7084  Melina Gurung          F01-08       24/70       40:49   13:48     1:25:42
7085  Martha Ahrendt-Gurung  F45-49     264/481       40:49   13:48     1:25:42
7086  Sara Verheyen          F35-39     516/825       40:53   13:48     1:25:43
7087  Sara Perrizo           F30-34     491/766       40:23   13:48     1:25:43
7088  Sydney Maves           F25-29     454/719       40:21   13:48     1:25:43
7089  Therese Rufledt        F55-59     122/353       46:56   13:48     1:25:43
7090  Katie Lawrenz          F25-29     455/719       40:22   13:48     1:25:43
7091  Rachel Benn            F25-29     456/719       40:02   13:48     1:25:43
7092  Amber Paluch           F40-44     381/587       40:49   13:48     1:25:43
7093  Kalyn Witak            F25-29     457/719       40:56   13:48     1:25:43
7094  Jennifer Herlache      F35-39     517/825       43:37   13:48     1:25:44
7095  Jonas Hill             M25-29     339/413       41:54   13:48     1:25:45
7096  Lindsey Lesperance     F25-29     458/719       37:56   13:48     1:25:45
7097  Zachary Kemp           M11-12     225/271       41:29   13:49     1:25:46
7098  Jonica Mincheski       F25-29     459/719       42:38   13:49     1:25:47
7099  Ana Rosa Sebastian Per F13-14     121/186       39:22   13:49     1:25:47
7100  Steve Heath            M30-34     355/444               13:49     1:25:47
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7101  Kenneth Kemp           M40-44     363/442       41:29   13:49     1:25:47
7102  Elizabeth Otto         F25-29     460/719       42:08   13:49     1:25:47
7103  Kim Zastrow            F50-54     236/478       42:08   13:49     1:25:47
7104  Alyson Hensel          F40-44     382/587       43:37   13:49     1:25:49
7105  Laura Charney          F30-34     492/766       38:29   13:49     1:25:50
7106  Chloe Kissinger        F13-14     122/186       40:19   13:49     1:25:50
7107  Scott Charney          M30-34     356/444       38:28   13:49     1:25:50
7108  Michael Geiger         M60-64     136/212       41:59   13:49     1:25:50
7109  Tammy Klinkoski        F50-54     237/478       41:40   13:49     1:25:51
7110  Carol Debauche         F65-69      32/101       40:08   13:50     1:25:52
7111  Trisha Duchateau       F45-49     265/481       42:01   13:50     1:25:52
7112  Suriya Cardish-Thompso F01-08       25/70       45:13   13:50     1:25:53
7113  Lacey Steeno           F40-44     383/587       41:00   13:50     1:25:54
7114  Araceli Barajas        F09-10     157/288       39:23   13:50     1:25:54
7115  Tiffany Agnew          F30-34     493/766       38:25   13:50     1:25:55
7116  Robbie Valencia        M11-12     226/271       38:54   13:50     1:25:56
7117  Jack Ermis             M01-08       34/64       40:51   13:50     1:25:57
7118  Syin Yang              M11-12     227/271       42:43   13:50     1:25:57
7119  Kristin Francies       F25-29     461/719       38:31   13:50     1:25:57
7120  Dawn Degroot           F45-49     266/481       41:21   13:50     1:25:58
7121  Hannah Degroot         F15-18     167/239       41:22   13:50     1:25:58
7122  Ivan Guzman            M09-10     199/272       41:21   13:51     1:25:59
7123  Yeniz Guzman-Tapia     F01-08       26/70       41:21   13:51     1:25:59
7124  Marilyn Bohman         F60-64      71/230       41:23   13:51     1:25:59
7125  Nikolas Austin         M19-24     238/272       41:56   13:51     1:26:01
7126  Alexandria McDowell    F01-08       27/70       40:35   13:51     1:26:02
7127  Robert Thyne           M45-49     293/376       41:22   13:51     1:26:03
7128  Carrie Bardwell        F40-44     384/587       39:09   13:52     1:26:04
7129  Sawyer Szerkins        M01-08       35/64       37:17   13:52     1:26:05
7130  Keith Szerkins         M30-34     357/444       37:24   13:52     1:26:05
7131  Angela Anderson        F40-44     385/587       41:00   13:52     1:26:06
7132  Stephanie Paider       F35-39     518/825       41:00   13:52     1:26:06
7133  Mark Kyles             M65-69      89/145       40:18   13:52     1:26:07
7134  Albert Cole            M60-64     137/212       41:23   13:52     1:26:07
7135  Shana McIlheran        F45-49     267/481       41:09   13:52     1:26:07
7136  Jennifer Brolin        F35-39     519/825       40:11   13:52     1:26:07
7137  Jill Moroni            F50-54     238/478       42:43   13:52     1:26:07
7138  Scott Bruley           M55-59     231/327       39:28   13:52     1:26:07
7139  Stacey Tenor           F45-49     268/481       41:19   13:52     1:26:08
7140  Evangeline Schmidt     F19-24     410/550       40:09   13:52     1:26:08
7141  Courtney Farrar        F35-39     520/825       39:11   13:52     1:26:10
7142  Lucy Lemire            F11-12     167/259       38:56   13:53     1:26:11
7143  Lauren Tisler          F01-08       28/70       38:55   13:53     1:26:12
7144  Jason Lemire           M35-39     387/457       38:57   13:53     1:26:13
7145  Brenda Knoespel        F40-44     386/587       39:48   13:53     1:26:13
7146  Joseph Schneider       M11-12     228/271       41:15   13:53     1:26:15
7147  Carmen Anderson        F30-34     494/766       41:23   13:53     1:26:15
7148  Jalanna Adams          F25-29     462/719       37:26   13:53     1:26:16
7149  Ashley Heraly          F30-34     495/766       45:40   13:53     1:26:16
7150  Rachel Muhs            F25-29     463/719       41:23   13:53     1:26:16
7151  Judy Benkowski         F75-79         4/8       39:36   13:53     1:26:16
7152  Yuri Vasquez           F13-14     123/186       39:25   13:53     1:26:16
7153  Tyler Adams            F30-34     496/766       37:27   13:53     1:26:16
7154  Sam Cumicek            M11-12     229/271       41:15   13:54     1:26:17
7155  Yulia Barstow          F40-44     387/587       42:04   13:54     1:26:17
7156  Becky Kuszynski        F40-44     388/587       41:25   13:54     1:26:17
7157  Gavinn Rein            M11-12     230/271       42:02   13:54     1:26:17
7158  Christa Schoenhofen    F45-49     269/481       42:37   13:54     1:26:18
7159  Mary Matuszak          F30-34     497/766       42:02   13:54     1:26:18
7160  Kris Gilley            M40-44     364/442       40:28   13:54     1:26:18
7161  Aline Magdalena Doming F11-12     168/259       39:21   13:54     1:26:18
7162  Sam Sheean             M01-08       36/64       42:22   13:54     1:26:19
7163  Alex Ponce             M25-29     340/413       39:22   13:54     1:26:19
7164  Jonathon Hanson        M45-49     294/376       41:26   13:54     1:26:20
7165  Eric Wied              M55-59     232/327       41:50   13:54     1:26:21
7166  Adrienne Schmidt       F09-10     158/288       41:46   13:55     1:26:25
7167  Jermene Zuehlke        M11-12     231/271               13:55     1:26:26
7168  Eric Beirl             M30-34     358/444               13:55     1:26:26
7169  Izak Carney            M11-12     232/271       39:56   13:55     1:26:27
7170  April Newell           F35-39     521/825       41:54   13:55     1:26:27
7171  James Lutsey           M35-39     388/457       41:30   13:55     1:26:27
7172  Jo Lutsey              F09-10     159/288       41:30   13:55     1:26:27
7173  Cadence Kinjerski      F11-12     169/259       42:15   13:55     1:26:28
7174  Sharon Sturke          F55-59     123/353       44:45   13:55     1:26:29
7175  Rebecca Huff           F01-08       29/70       42:14   13:56     1:26:30
7176  Emilie Davister        F11-12     170/259       39:39   13:56     1:26:30
7177  Mallory Brewer         F11-12     171/259       39:39   13:56     1:26:30
7178  Lauren Mader           F11-12     172/259       38:45   13:56     1:26:30
7179  Rachel Bloedorn        F40-44     389/587       40:27   13:56     1:26:30
7180  Erica Huff             F30-34     498/766       42:14   13:56     1:26:31
7181  Dan Lalko              M65-69      90/145       41:42   13:56     1:26:32
7182  Meghan Woelfel         F13-14     124/186       41:24   13:56     1:26:32
7183  Ava Woelfel            F09-10     160/288       41:41   13:56     1:26:32
7184  Susan Kinney           F50-54     239/478       40:59   13:56     1:26:33
7185  Anastacia Elm          F15-18     168/239       40:37   13:56     1:26:33
7186  Eric Vandeveld         M45-49     295/376       45:24   13:56     1:26:33
7187  Benton Rose            M25-29     341/413       39:14   13:56     1:26:34
7188  Michael Witte          M50-54     248/320       41:00   13:56     1:26:35
7189  Dan Conway             M50-54     249/320       44:39   13:56     1:26:35
7190  Joshua Rossmiller      M09-10     200/272       41:00   13:56     1:26:35
7191  Sara Lang              F30-34     499/766       38:05   13:57     1:26:35
7192  Lisa Hannum            F45-49     270/481       44:09   13:57     1:26:35
7193  Grady Schmidt          M01-08       37/64       41:46   13:57     1:26:36
7194  Tina Schmidt           F35-39     522/825       41:46   13:57     1:26:36
7195  Will Perry             M13-14     143/173       42:36   13:57     1:26:36
7196  Breanna Blom           F35-39     523/825       41:05   13:57     1:26:37
7197  Eric Blom              M35-39     389/457       41:06   13:57     1:26:37
7198  Erik Perry             M50-54     250/320       42:35   13:57     1:26:38
7199  Joe Kowols             M60-64     138/212       44:15   13:57     1:26:38
7200  Trista Johnson         F40-44     390/587       40:41   13:57     1:26:39
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7201  Mayela Boeder          F30-34     500/766       41:26   13:57     1:26:39
7202  Aaron Johnson          M35-39     390/457       42:06   13:57     1:26:41
7203  Peggy Kowols           F55-59     124/353       44:14   13:58     1:26:42
7204  Madelyn Conway         F11-12     173/259       38:28   13:58     1:26:42
7205  Rochelle Sheean        F50-54     240/478       42:22   13:58     1:26:44
7206  Denise Englebert       F55-59     125/353       42:23   13:58     1:26:45
7207  Sean Bardouche         M40-44     365/442       40:47   13:58     1:26:45
7208  Jeff Koehler           M60-64     139/212       43:41   13:58     1:26:45
7209  Klint Kaddatz          M35-39     391/457       42:51   13:58     1:26:46
7210  Caylee Howlett         F09-10     161/288       43:31   13:58     1:26:47
7211  Sonja Kuehl            F35-39     524/825       43:31   13:58     1:26:47
7212  Lorenzo Guzman         M35-39     392/457       42:21   13:59     1:26:48
7213  Christine Coffelt      F25-29     464/719       40:48   13:59     1:26:49
7214  Gary Markert           M60-64     140/212       43:32   13:59     1:26:51
7215  Patrick Doubek         M60-64     141/212       38:25   13:59     1:26:52
7216  Amy Francisco          F35-39     525/825       38:19   13:59     1:26:52
7217  Terri Kostrova         F60-64      72/230       40:43   13:59     1:26:54
7218  Beth Johnson           F35-39     526/825       42:13   14:00     1:26:54
7219  Mick Kardoskee         M65-69      91/145       42:36   14:00     1:26:55
7220  Spencer Wrolson        M19-24     239/272       43:24   14:00     1:26:55
7221  Sarah Brosig           F15-18     169/239       39:42   14:00     1:26:57
7222  Jill Reimer            F15-18     170/239       43:34   14:00     1:26:59
7223  Chris Campbell         M30-34     359/444       41:09   14:00     1:26:59
7224  Ashley Malchow         F30-34     501/766       40:17   14:00     1:26:59
7225  Allyce Campbell        F30-34     502/766       41:09   14:00     1:26:59
7226  Elizabeth Roller       F30-34     503/766       40:48   14:01     1:27:00
7227  Amanda Boyea           F25-29     465/719       42:09   14:01     1:27:00
7228  Kimber Sanchez         F09-10     162/288       40:48   14:01     1:27:01
7229  Susie Rustad           F25-29     466/719       46:29   14:01     1:27:01
7230  Sawyer Moens           M11-12     233/271       42:30   14:01     1:27:01
7231  Heather Worthen        F25-29     467/719       46:30   14:01     1:27:02
7232  Gina Mleziva           F35-39     527/825       45:00   14:01     1:27:02
7233  Natalie Nielsen        F09-10     163/288       42:31   14:01     1:27:03
7234  Lynn Landwehr          F45-49     271/481       39:54   14:01     1:27:03
7235  Allison Landwehr       F15-18     171/239       39:54   14:01     1:27:03
7236  Melissa Shea           F35-39     528/825       39:55   14:01     1:27:04
7237  Sara Liefke            F09-10     164/288       44:27   14:01     1:27:05
7238  Justin Marquis         M19-24     240/272       40:05   14:01     1:27:05
7239  Samantha Goeller       F19-24     411/550       40:06   14:01     1:27:05
7240  Lisa Voisin            F50-54     241/478       39:56   14:01     1:27:06
7241  Cyan Vandermuss        M09-10     201/272       41:12   14:01     1:27:06
7242  Michael Vandermuss     M30-34     360/444       41:12   14:01     1:27:06
7243  Missyrae Dickenson     F25-29     468/719       41:38   14:02     1:27:06
7244  Brenda Winney          F55-59     126/353       44:27   14:02     1:27:07
7245  Alexandra Delveaux     F19-24     412/550       41:29   14:02     1:27:07
7246  Emma Popke             F15-18     172/239       41:28   14:02     1:27:07
7247  Carrie Delveaux        F35-39     529/825       41:28   14:02     1:27:07
7248  Sarah Monck            F09-10     165/288       38:01   14:02     1:27:07
7249  Jennifer Bretschneider F40-44     391/587       42:23   14:02     1:27:08
7250  Melanie Carrigan       F30-34     504/766       41:31   14:02     1:27:09
7251  Neyri Mosqueda         F01-08       30/70       40:48   14:02     1:27:10
7252  Amanda Pride           F35-39     530/825       42:01   14:02     1:27:10
7253  Christine Schneider    F55-59     127/353       44:08   14:03     1:27:13
7254  Lena Charles           F40-44     392/587       41:02   14:03     1:27:13
7255  Eric Osegard           M30-34     361/444       52:11   14:03     1:27:13
7256  Larisa Stevens         F09-10     166/288       39:16   14:03     1:27:13
7257  Nancy Pintar           F60-64      73/230       40:19   14:03     1:27:14
7258  Beau Selner            M25-29     342/413       41:51   14:03     1:27:15
7259  Michelle Martine       F30-34     505/766       40:34   14:03     1:27:17
7260  Ashley Virgen-Soto     F13-14     125/186       40:43   14:03     1:27:17
7261  Shawn Yang             M19-24     241/272       42:47   14:03     1:27:17
7262  Mikayla Williams       F15-18     173/239       40:53   14:03     1:27:18
7263  David Miller           M45-49     296/376       42:42   14:03     1:27:19
7264  Katrina Navrestad      F25-29     469/719       44:00   14:04     1:27:19
7265  Alex Duca              M19-24     242/272       41:11   14:04     1:27:19
7266  Carter Simonson        M11-12     234/271       40:20   14:04     1:27:19
7267  Barbara Treml          F70-74       10/41       42:18   14:04     1:27:20
7268  Sydney Thurston        F19-24     413/550       43:06   14:04     1:27:20
7269  Melissa Severson       F35-39     531/825       42:28   14:04     1:27:21
7270  Michelle Scherbarth    F25-29     470/719       42:28   14:04     1:27:21
7271  Amy Sue Sawyer         F35-39     532/825       41:38   14:04     1:27:21
7272  Christa Thurston       F09-10     167/288       43:05   14:04     1:27:21
7273  Scott Cooper           M45-49     297/376       39:39   14:04     1:27:21
7274  Jenni Appel            F19-24     414/550       43:25   14:04     1:27:23
7275  Diane Anderson         F55-59     128/353       40:47   14:04     1:27:23
7276  Marissa Selner         F30-34     506/766               14:04     1:27:24
7277  Ryan Theunis           M35-39     393/457       41:53   14:04     1:27:24
7278  Ryan Selner            M30-34     362/444               14:04     1:27:25
7279  Lucas Navrestad        M25-29     343/413       44:05   14:04     1:27:25
7280  Emily Theunis          F30-34     507/766       41:53   14:05     1:27:25
7281  Kayla De Prey          F25-29     471/719       41:11   14:05     1:27:26
7282  Lauri Maki             M30-34     363/444       44:29   14:05     1:27:26
7283  Henry Willems          M60-64     142/212       42:32   14:05     1:27:27
7284  Luis Gilot             M25-29     344/413       43:56   14:05     1:27:27
7285  Linda Tebon            F45-49     272/481       42:09   14:05     1:27:30
7286  Kathleen Johnson       F60-64      74/230       41:45   14:05     1:27:31
7287  Caleb Miller           M11-12     235/271       42:14   14:06     1:27:31
7288  Jennifer Hilscher      F35-39     533/825       40:52   14:06     1:27:31
7289  Milagros Macia Mora    F09-10     168/288       40:45   14:06     1:27:32
7290  Lynnette Berreau       F35-39     534/825       43:25   14:06     1:27:33
7291  Hannah Berreau         F09-10     169/288       43:25   14:06     1:27:33
7292  Daniel Standiford      M30-34     364/444       40:59   14:06     1:27:33
7293  Melissa Standiford     F30-34     508/766       40:59   14:06     1:27:33
7294  Alondra Colmenares     F09-10     170/288       40:44   14:06     1:27:34
7295  Choua Yang             F35-39     535/825       40:07   14:06     1:27:35
7296  Brooke Lemke           F15-18     174/239       40:30   14:06     1:27:35
7297  Hannah Lemke           F19-24     415/550       40:30   14:06     1:27:35
7298  Gene Blohowiak         M60-64     143/212       40:54   14:07     1:27:38
7299  Linda Blohowiak        F55-59     129/353       40:54   14:07     1:27:38
7300  Michael Lukens         M75-79        7/13       42:51   14:07     1:27:39
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7301  Paige Bastian          F19-24     416/550       42:28   14:07     1:27:39
7302  Gail Burant            F40-44     393/587       41:07   14:07     1:27:41
7303  Erin Hanson            F40-44     394/587       41:26   14:07     1:27:42
7304  Brayden O'Dill         M01-08       38/64       44:15   14:07     1:27:43
7305  Jane Heiting           F60-64      75/230       42:27   14:07     1:27:43
7306  Georgia Giannunzio     F09-10     171/288       41:20   14:07     1:27:43
7307  Scott Hendry           M60-64     144/212       44:14   14:08     1:27:45
7308  Amethyst Holmes        F09-10     172/288       42:15   14:08     1:27:47
7309  Lindsie Thornton       F25-29     472/719       41:53   14:08     1:27:47
7310  Olivia Fonder          F25-29     473/719       41:52   14:08     1:27:47
7311  Terri Delain           F55-59     130/353       44:11   14:08     1:27:47
7312  Rhonda Johnsen         F35-39     536/825       40:40   14:08     1:27:48
7313  Grant Leiterman        M11-12     236/271       34:18   14:08     1:27:48
7314  Laura Vosters          F25-29     474/719       41:41   14:08     1:27:49
7315  Isabella Moss          F09-10     173/288       41:20   14:09     1:27:50
7316  Janet Horak            F60-64      76/230       42:19   14:09     1:27:50
7317  Patti Willems          F55-59     131/353       43:10   14:09     1:27:51
7318  Tony Schiegg           M40-44     366/442       42:42   14:09     1:27:51
7319  Lynn Zink              F50-54     242/478       47:39   14:09     1:27:51
7320  Lori Schmitz           F50-54     243/478       47:39   14:09     1:27:52
7321  Hiedi Van Camp         F40-44     395/587       43:29   14:09     1:27:52
7322  Bruce Lindsay          M35-39     394/457       43:55   14:09     1:27:52
7323  Betsy Hanson           F30-34     509/766       41:26   14:09     1:27:53
7324  Tom Phelps             M60-64     145/212       44:09   14:09     1:27:53
7325  Brad Vanevery          M35-39     395/457       39:47   14:09     1:27:53
7326  Claudia Schwartz       F19-24     417/550       40:06   14:09     1:27:53
7327  Scott Winkler          M45-49     298/376       40:44   14:09     1:27:53
7328  Viva Winkler           F11-12     174/259       40:44   14:09     1:27:53
7329  Jade Schiegg           F45-49     273/481       42:44   14:09     1:27:54
7330  Jordan Ingold          M11-12     237/271       39:17   14:09     1:27:55
7331  Barbara Cooper         F50-54     244/478       39:39   14:09     1:27:56
7332  Sammy Jo Kane          F19-24     418/550       45:20   14:10     1:27:57
7333  Jennifer Dedering      F40-44     396/587       44:29   14:10     1:27:58
7334  Christopher Duescher   M09-10     202/272       41:20   14:10     1:27:58
7335  Barbara Howell         F65-69      33/101       43:58   14:10     1:27:59
7336  Samuel Weyenberg       M30-34     365/444       42:14   14:10     1:27:59
7337  Angelica Larson        F11-12     175/259       45:08   14:10     1:27:59
7338  Joe Schorr             M65-69      92/145       40:36   14:10     1:28:00
7339  Noah Mathys            M13-14     144/173       39:18   14:10     1:28:01
7340  Kayla Weyenberg        F25-29     475/719       42:15   14:10     1:28:01
7341  Brenda Bastian         F45-49     274/481       43:26   14:11     1:28:02
7342  Drew Fredrickson       M09-10     203/272       42:54   14:11     1:28:03
7343  Vicki De Bauche        F55-59     132/353       41:31   14:11     1:28:03
7344  Tyson Dappern          M09-10     204/272       42:55   14:11     1:28:03
7345  Debra O'Donnell        F55-59     133/353       41:38   14:11     1:28:04
7346  Dan De Bauche          M60-64     146/212       41:31   14:11     1:28:04
7347  Kelly Thyes            F25-29     476/719       45:54   14:11     1:28:04
7348  Sarah Tinko            F30-34     510/766       40:36   14:11     1:28:04
7349  Tegean Keomanyvong     M09-10     205/272       43:47   14:11     1:28:04
7350  David Carew            M60-64     147/212       45:09   14:11     1:28:05
7351  Suzanne German         F35-39     537/825       41:16   14:11     1:28:05
7352  Kaitlyn Borisch        F19-24     419/550       43:23   14:11     1:28:05
7353  Kelly Jessel           F45-49     275/481       44:02   14:11     1:28:06
7354  Julie Zimmer           F55-59     134/353       41:18   14:11     1:28:07
7355  Mayra Sanchez          F19-24     420/550       40:56   14:12     1:28:08
7356  Sophia Pantzlaff       F15-18     175/239       40:55   14:12     1:28:09
7357  Patricia Barrett       F35-39     538/825       41:20   14:12     1:28:09
7358  Dee Dee Kieffer        F40-44     397/587       43:13   14:12     1:28:10
7359  Heather Nawolski       F40-44     398/587       43:14   14:12     1:28:10
7360  Justin Monnette        M40-44     367/442       40:46   14:12     1:28:11
7361  Isabella Monnette      F01-08       31/70       40:47   14:12     1:28:12
7362  Gianah Giannunzio      F01-08       32/70       43:15   14:12     1:28:12
7363  Ouddorn Keomanyvong    M25-29     345/413       43:47   14:12     1:28:12
7364  Michael Wolfe          M19-24     243/272       39:16   14:12     1:28:13
7365  Jon Wolfe              M50-54     251/320       39:15   14:12     1:28:14
7366  Kari Prentice          F25-29     477/719       42:17   14:12     1:28:14
7367  Kristy Rupprecht       F30-34     511/766       42:17   14:12     1:28:14
7368  Meghan Meyers          F25-29     478/719       40:46   14:12     1:28:14
7369  Mary Meyers            F55-59     135/353       40:47   14:13     1:28:15
7370  Toby Vertz             M09-10     206/272       44:40   14:13     1:28:16
7371  Godson Osawe           M35-39     396/457       40:04   14:13     1:28:16
7372  Tony Vertz             M35-39     397/457       44:39   14:13     1:28:16
7373  Heather Hannon         F35-39     539/825       39:43   14:13     1:28:17
7374  Korinne Stupecky       F45-49     276/481       42:36   14:13     1:28:17
7375  Travis Elliott         M30-34     366/444       43:32   14:13     1:28:17
7376  Trisha Simpson         F25-29     479/719       43:23   14:13     1:28:18
7377  Sue Doxtator           F50-54     245/478       42:27   14:13     1:28:18
7378  Karen Jordan           F55-59     136/353       39:49   14:13     1:28:18
7379  Taron Haak             M13-14     145/173       30:13   14:13     1:28:19
7380  Lisa Harley            F35-39     540/825       45:26   14:14     1:28:22
7381  Christy Jahn           F40-44     399/587       41:44   14:14     1:28:23
7382  Katie Cleven           F40-44     400/587       41:02   14:14     1:28:26
7383  Margaret Schwartz      F35-39     541/825       42:03   14:14     1:28:26
7384  Lalen Hurst            F11-12     176/259       42:13   14:14     1:28:26
7385  Rosemary Schwartz      F09-10     174/288       42:03   14:14     1:28:27
7386  Mary Brockman          F50-54     246/478       44:04   14:14     1:28:27
7387  Carol Vlies            F50-54     247/478       45:54   14:14     1:28:27
7388  Shelley Vanboxel       F50-54     248/478       41:26   14:15     1:28:28
7389  Ashley Jones           F11-12     177/259       40:23   14:15     1:28:30
7390  Craig Debruyn          M50-54     252/320       40:38   14:15     1:28:30
7391  Kaitlyn Redmond        F09-10     175/288       41:29   14:15     1:28:31
7392  Ethan Wall-Atim        M11-12     238/271       41:10   14:15     1:28:32
7393  Andrea Granditzke      F35-39     542/825       38:38   14:15     1:28:32
7394  Adam Singleton         M40-44     368/442       41:29   14:16     1:28:34
7395  Kelly Auer             F40-44     401/587       41:01   14:16     1:28:34
7396  Jennifer Lisowe        F40-44     402/587       43:05   14:16     1:28:34
7397  Judy Lisowe            F60-64      77/230       43:52   14:16     1:28:34
7398  Sarah Valentine        F35-39     543/825       41:10   14:16     1:28:35
7399  Jamie Weidner          F35-39     544/825       41:02   14:16     1:28:37
7400  Terry Kleist           F55-59     137/353       40:44   14:16     1:28:38
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7401  Amy Smith              F35-39     545/825       43:29   14:17     1:28:40
7402  Joe Holmes             M30-34     367/444       42:15   14:17     1:28:41
7403  Patti Chaivre          F65-69      34/101       43:25   14:17     1:28:41
7404  Mark Jacquette         M60-64     148/212       44:04   14:17     1:28:43
7405  Jerilyn Kelly          F60-64      78/230       44:33   14:17     1:28:44
7406  Jessica Makovsky       F30-34     512/766       40:49   14:17     1:28:44
7407  Cheryl Begrow          F35-39     546/825       40:36   14:17     1:28:45
7408  Emily Skenandore       F15-18     176/239       40:26   14:17     1:28:45
7409  Abigail Schiegg        F01-08       33/70       39:22   14:17     1:28:46
7410  Tore Loritz            M25-29     346/413       40:40   14:17     1:28:46
7411  Brad Schiegg           M45-49     299/376       39:22   14:17     1:28:46
7412  Sara Blatz             F19-24     421/550       40:40   14:18     1:28:46
7413  Lori Meyers            F55-59     138/353       47:20   14:18     1:28:46
7414  Ted Pagels             M65-69      93/145       42:48   14:18     1:28:46
7415  Willow Klarkowski      F11-12     178/259       42:41   14:18     1:28:46
7416  Meredith Hansen        F25-29     480/719       44:14   14:18     1:28:47
7417  David Klarkowski       M40-44     369/442       42:41   14:18     1:28:47
7418  Meghann Reetz-Norton   F30-34     513/766       44:14   14:18     1:28:47
7419  Stefany Thorn          F25-29     481/719       49:37   14:18     1:28:48
7420  Nimra Sweetman         F25-29     482/719       42:45   14:18     1:28:50
7421  Jenni Topel            F40-44     403/587       46:10   14:18     1:28:51
7422  Erin Brown             F15-18     177/239       41:43   14:18     1:28:51
7423  Marissa Van Eyck       F13-14     126/186       45:38   14:18     1:28:52
7424  Jeffery Christian,Jr.  M09-10     207/272       40:51   14:19     1:28:54
7425  Leigh Jahn             M55-59     233/327       44:23   14:19     1:28:57
7426  Brian Flegel           M35-39     398/457       42:11   14:19     1:28:57
7427  Elizabeth Adcock       F11-12     179/259       40:50   14:19     1:28:58
7428  Benjamin Demers        M40-44     370/442       43:30   14:20     1:28:58
7429  Judy Demers            F35-39     547/825       43:30   14:20     1:28:58
7430  Mason Hurst            M09-10     208/272       43:37   14:20     1:29:01
7431  Lauren Belanger        F25-29     483/719               14:20     1:29:02
7432  Mandi Hurst            F35-39     548/825       43:37   14:20     1:29:03
7433  Robin Rasmussen        M65-69      94/145       41:19   14:20     1:29:04
7434  Michelle Rasmussen Nov F40-44     404/587       41:19   14:20     1:29:04
7435  Jackson Bouthilet      M01-08       39/64       48:23   14:20     1:29:04
7436  Robert Bouthilet       M35-39     399/457       48:21   14:21     1:29:05
7437  Lexandra Behling       F15-18     178/239       45:30   14:21     1:29:05
7438  Nataly Waubiness       F11-12     180/259       42:00   14:21     1:29:06
7439  Angela Leiser          F30-34     514/766       42:03   14:21     1:29:08
7440  Matthew Anderson       M35-39     400/457       44:20   14:21     1:29:08
7441  Amber Jones            F30-34     515/766       40:49   14:21     1:29:09
7442  Sara Thibodeau         F35-39     549/825       41:00   14:21     1:29:09
7443  Nathan Van Stippen     M35-39     401/457       42:19   14:22     1:29:11
7444  Mark Van Den Elzen     M35-39     402/457       42:20   14:22     1:29:12
7445  Patrick Josephson      M55-59     234/327       43:22   14:22     1:29:13
7446  McKenzie Scheld        F19-24     422/550       39:42   14:22     1:29:15
7447  Maria Waubiness        F09-10     176/288       42:00   14:22     1:29:15
7448  Elaina Levers          F30-34     516/766       41:40   14:22     1:29:16
7449  Cassie Smith           F09-10     177/288       40:59   14:22     1:29:17
7450  Steve Adams            M55-59     235/327       44:23   14:23     1:29:17
7451  Lori Bankson           F40-44     405/587       43:58   14:23     1:29:18
7452  Jaime Hamill           F30-34     517/766       43:06   14:23     1:29:18
7453  Jennifer Buss          F35-39     550/825       42:15   14:23     1:29:19
7454  Hailey Hamill          F09-10     178/288       43:08   14:23     1:29:19
7455  Todd Minzlaff          M40-44     371/442       41:09   14:23     1:29:20
7456  Abby Smith             F19-24     423/550       42:33   14:23     1:29:20
7457  Mike Vandenbusch       M70-74       35/62       43:54   14:23     1:29:21
7458  Mary Jurczykowski      F70-74       11/41       43:06   14:23     1:29:21
7459  Bruce Kotarek          M55-59     236/327       43:23   14:23     1:29:21
7460  Terry Arnold           M60-64     149/212       45:15   14:23     1:29:22
7461  Jamie Buss             F30-34     518/766       42:17   14:23     1:29:23
7462  Jonathan Hager         M35-39     403/457               14:24     1:29:23
7463  Paul Lasee             M60-64     150/212       44:53   14:24     1:29:23
7464  Crista Ovsak           F30-34     519/766       44:43   14:24     1:29:26
7465  Mercy Metoxen          F25-29     484/719       42:14   14:24     1:29:27
7466  Toni Smith             F45-49     277/481       41:37   14:25     1:29:32
7467  Barbara Hermann        F50-54     249/478       47:13   14:25     1:29:33
7468  Denise Zenko           F65-69      35/101       45:40   14:25     1:29:34
7469  Patrice Wartick        F55-59     139/353       45:42   14:25     1:29:35
7470  Kyla Tschetter         F01-08       34/70       43:30   14:26     1:29:37
7471  Carrie Mihalski        F35-39     551/825       44:22   14:26     1:29:38
7472  Sandra Baumler         F35-39     552/825       46:14   14:26     1:29:40
7473  Eva Andrews            F01-08       35/70       40:35   14:27     1:29:42
7474  Chad Andrews           M40-44     372/442       40:35   14:27     1:29:43
7475  Alexis Smith           F25-29     485/719       41:20   14:27     1:29:44
7476  Stephen Diezel         M55-59     237/327       44:50   14:27     1:29:45
7477  Olivia Yanzick         F19-24     424/550       41:19   14:27     1:29:45
7478  Beth Simonet           F55-59     140/353       43:04   14:27     1:29:46
7479  Suzie Leist            F45-49     278/481       42:43   14:27     1:29:46
7480  Emily Arrick           F30-34     520/766       41:33   14:27     1:29:47
7481  Aylssa Martin          F25-29     486/719       41:35   14:27     1:29:47
7482  Nicole Kinjerski       F40-44     406/587       41:28   14:28     1:29:49
7483  Alexander Kinjerski    M09-10     209/272       41:29   14:28     1:29:49
7484  Thomas Kopecky         M65-69      95/145       45:01   14:28     1:29:49
7485  Luann Rocheleau        F60-64      79/230       44:18   14:28     1:29:50
7486  Adam Petersen          M35-39     404/457       40:35   14:28     1:29:51
7487  Ryan Duckart           M35-39     405/457       44:32   14:28     1:29:51
7488  Whitney Beauchamp      F30-34     521/766       43:51   14:28     1:29:51
7489  Briana Petersen        F35-39     553/825       40:33   14:28     1:29:51
7490  Allison Rusch          F25-29     487/719       43:23   14:28     1:29:52
7491  Jill Brice             F30-34     522/766       42:11   14:28     1:29:53
7492  Ellen Zhang            F09-10     179/288       41:51   14:29     1:29:55
7493  Zoey Peng              F09-10     180/288       41:50   14:29     1:29:56
7494  Erica Errer            F30-34     523/766       43:25   14:29     1:29:56
7495  Richard Heezen         M60-64     151/212       46:39   14:29     1:29:56
7496  Ryan Zietlow           M35-39     406/457       47:09   14:29     1:29:57
7497  Cheryl Haines          F50-54     250/478       43:55   14:29     1:29:58
7498  Tessa Gilley           F09-10     181/288       40:32   14:29     1:29:58
7499  Megan Patek            F25-29     488/719       41:58   14:29     1:29:59
7500  Elizabeth Rankin       F30-34     524/766       46:34   14:29     1:29:59
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7501  Alejandra Rodriguez    F09-10     182/288       39:27   14:29     1:29:59
7502  Michelle Stodola       F25-29     489/719       46:36   14:30     1:30:01
7503  Mary Barker            F55-59     141/353       42:17   14:30     1:30:02
7504  Mary Jo Sison          F45-49     279/481       43:31   14:30     1:30:02
7505  Catrina Thiry          F35-39     554/825       43:31   14:30     1:30:03
7506  Jenna Charles          F01-08       36/70       40:55   14:30     1:30:03
7507  Nicole Biskner         F19-24     425/550       43:54   14:30     1:30:04
7508  Carli Fischer          F13-14     127/186       45:01   14:30     1:30:04
7509  John Dickinson         M35-39     407/457       39:40   14:30     1:30:05
7510  Kayla Reitmeyer        F25-29     490/719       42:22   14:30     1:30:05
7511  Isabella Piwonski-Dick F01-08       37/70       39:41   14:30     1:30:05
7512  Alexander Minino       M15-18     167/183       40:35   14:30     1:30:06
7513  Chuck Merry            M80-99         1/9       36:19   14:31     1:30:09
7514  Scott Lafond           M40-44     373/442       42:16   14:31     1:30:10
7515  Amanda Helpap          F30-34     525/766       44:22   14:31     1:30:10
7516  Janelle Durocher       F25-29     491/719       41:45   14:31     1:30:10
7517  Cheryl Ondrus          F50-54     251/478       44:41   14:31     1:30:11
7518  Raymond Arrozal        M30-34     368/444       43:48   14:31     1:30:11
7519  Margaret Walsingham    F25-29     492/719       43:49   14:31     1:30:11
7520  Sophia Young           F11-12     181/259       42:26   14:31     1:30:11
7521  Mark Gilson            M40-44     374/442       42:09   14:31     1:30:12
7522  Kathy Leroy            F55-59     142/353       46:16   14:31     1:30:12
7523  Kenneth Young          M45-49     300/376       42:26   14:31     1:30:12
7524  Carla Foote            F40-44     407/587       43:30   14:31     1:30:12
7525  Tim Leroy              M55-59     238/327       46:16   14:31     1:30:12
7526  John Bowers            M60-64     152/212       44:55   14:32     1:30:13
7527  Jason Bowers           M35-39     408/457       44:55   14:32     1:30:14
7528  Carson Gilson          M15-18     168/183       42:08   14:32     1:30:14
7529  Dawn Weller            F40-44     408/587       43:33   14:32     1:30:14
7530  Sabrina Shaw           F35-39     555/825       46:34   14:32     1:30:15
7531  Mike Lapacz            M30-34     369/444       43:53   14:32     1:30:15
7532  Angela Fischer         F35-39     556/825       42:51   14:32     1:30:16
7533  Kiera Shaw             F01-08       38/70       46:35   14:32     1:30:16
7534  Morgan Kluth           F11-12     182/259       45:42   14:32     1:30:16
7535  Lynn Lade              F65-69      36/101       44:32   14:32     1:30:16
7536  Amanda Degrave         F35-39     557/825       41:37   14:32     1:30:17
7537  Marissa Reimer         F19-24     426/550       42:10   14:32     1:30:17
7538  Maggy Albers           F45-49     280/481       43:38   14:32     1:30:18
7539  Emily Valentine        F25-29     493/719       37:35   14:32     1:30:18
7540  Renee Fitzgerald       F45-49     281/481       45:50   14:32     1:30:18
7541  Todd Noggle            M40-44     375/442       45:03   14:32     1:30:18
7542  Cliff Wall             M65-69      96/145       44:32   14:32     1:30:19
7543  Jessica Hall           F30-34     526/766       44:02   14:33     1:30:19
7544  Karen Carew            F55-59     143/353       45:12   14:33     1:30:20
7545  Kole Vanderzanden      M01-08       40/64       41:16   14:33     1:30:20
7546  Austyn Heim            F09-10     183/288       36:51   14:33     1:30:22
7547  Laurie Martin          F35-39     558/825       41:40   14:33     1:30:23
7548  Heather Ohde           F25-29     494/719       45:12   14:33     1:30:24
7549  Tammy Rankin           F45-49     282/481       45:15   14:33     1:30:24
7550  Ann Nejedlo            F50-54     252/478       42:37   14:34     1:30:26
7551  Shawn Rankin           M45-49     301/376       45:19   14:34     1:30:29
7552  Seth Simmons           M13-14     146/173       44:18   14:34     1:30:30
7553  Tiffany Bowring        F19-24     427/550       46:46   14:34     1:30:31
7554  Roger Bohn             M75-79        8/13       43:59   14:35     1:30:31
7555  Randy Bohn             M55-59     239/327       44:00   14:35     1:30:31
7556  Michelle A. Steeno     F55-59     144/353       44:06   14:35     1:30:31
7557  Deedra Wesenberg       F25-29     495/719       42:53   14:35     1:30:32
7558  Felicity Bieker        F15-18     179/239       49:31   14:35     1:30:32
7559  Luis Martinez          M50-54     253/320       43:24   14:35     1:30:33
7560  Jason Nowack           M35-39     409/457       42:49   14:35     1:30:34
7561  Jovanny Munoz          M09-10     210/272       38:30   14:35     1:30:35
7562  Lissette Cortez        F25-29     496/719       38:31   14:35     1:30:35
7563  Makenna Amundson       F11-12     183/259       43:00   14:35     1:30:35
7564  Karen Wittnebel        F55-59     145/353       43:53   14:35     1:30:36
7565  Adam Noack             M30-34     370/444       43:05   14:35     1:30:36
7566  Bob Seidel             M35-39     410/457       43:15   14:35     1:30:36
7567  Jaymie Noack           F30-34     527/766       43:05   14:35     1:30:36
7568  Melissa Seidel         F35-39     559/825       43:18   14:35     1:30:37
7569  Angie King             F19-24     428/550       42:27   14:35     1:30:37
7570  Camden Alioto          M09-10     211/272       45:39   14:36     1:30:38
7571  Stacey Alioto          F40-44     409/587       45:40   14:36     1:30:38
7572  Jeff Alioto            M45-49     302/376       45:39   14:36     1:30:38
7573  Amanda Metzler         F40-44     410/587       41:44   14:36     1:30:38
7574  Vaneza Munoz           F25-29     497/719       42:56   14:36     1:30:40
7575  Allie Castillo         F25-29     498/719       42:56   14:36     1:30:40
7576  Steve Swanson          M25-29     347/413       45:56   14:36     1:30:40
7577  Shanon Holschbach      F50-54     253/478       42:49   14:36     1:30:40
7578  Dee Nagel              F60-64      80/230       41:39   14:36     1:30:43
7579  Jennifer Welk          F25-29     499/719       41:45   14:37     1:30:44
7580  Amy Huss               F25-29     500/719       41:45   14:37     1:30:44
7581  Steven Nimmer          M40-44     376/442       42:30   14:37     1:30:45
7582  Linda Sticka           F70-74       12/41       44:42   14:37     1:30:46
7583  Fred Umlah             M55-59     240/327       43:08   14:37     1:30:46
7584  Patricia Tenor         F50-54     254/478       42:34   14:37     1:30:46
7585  Audrey Jensen          F09-10     184/288       49:14   14:37     1:30:46
7586  Adrianna Jensen        F35-39     560/825       49:14   14:37     1:30:47
7587  Amanda Pekarek         F19-24     429/550       44:20   14:37     1:30:47
7588  Anastasia Stevens      F25-29     501/719       47:49   14:37     1:30:49
7589  Kevin Preusser         M19-24     244/272       44:20   14:37     1:30:50
7590  Jami Ehlenbeck         F25-29     502/719       43:57   14:38     1:30:50
7591  David Phillips         M40-44     377/442       42:59   14:38     1:30:51
7592  Suzanne Vang           F30-34     528/766       48:56   14:38     1:30:53
7593  Loricia McIntyre       F19-24     430/550       43:27   14:38     1:30:55
7594  Bishrut Thapa          M30-34     371/444       47:21   14:38     1:30:55
7595  Courtney Dorner        F19-24     431/550       45:16   14:38     1:30:55
7596  Lexy Ayotte            F19-24     432/550       41:34   14:38     1:30:56
7597  Gina Drake             F40-44     411/587       43:51   14:38     1:30:56
7598  Sandy Holly            F40-44     412/587       44:47   14:38     1:30:56
7599  James Holly            M35-39     411/457       44:47   14:38     1:30:56
7600  Anna Simmons           F09-10     185/288       44:18   14:39     1:30:56
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7601  Noah Simmons           M19-24     245/272       44:19   14:39     1:30:56
7602  Becca Guilette         F25-29     503/719       39:58   14:39     1:30:57
7603  Dana Guilette          F19-24     433/550       39:58   14:39     1:30:57
7604  Kassandra Sanders      F40-44     413/587       43:24   14:39     1:30:57
7605  Morgan Vandenlangenber F11-12     184/259       43:27   14:39     1:30:58
7606  Adam Miller            M30-34     372/444       41:49   14:39     1:30:58
7607  Todd Drake             M50-54     254/320       43:51   14:39     1:30:58
7608  Aubrey Sanders         F11-12     185/259       43:27   14:39     1:30:58
7609  Emma Effert            F13-14     128/186       41:58   14:39     1:30:58
7610  Kathy Borisch          F50-54     255/478       44:52   14:39     1:30:59
7611  Ben Thomas             M30-34     373/444       39:34   14:39     1:30:59
7612  Alan Gabriel           M60-64     153/212       43:25   14:39     1:30:59
7613  Gabrial Jansen         F25-29     504/719       44:02   14:39     1:31:00
7614  Amy Lauder             F30-34     529/766       43:27   14:39     1:31:00
7615  Jagadeesh Balasubraman M30-34     374/444       43:03   14:39     1:31:00
7616  Jenn Allen             F40-44     414/587       41:58   14:39     1:31:00
7617  Ariana McDowell        F09-10     186/288       44:35   14:39     1:31:01
7618  Marqus Thomas          M09-10     212/272       39:35   14:39     1:31:02
7619  Maya Abujamra          F15-18     180/239       42:16   14:39     1:31:02
7620  Jodi Wisnicky          F45-49     283/481       43:27   14:39     1:31:02
7621  Pamela Jansen          F55-59     146/353       44:05   14:40     1:31:03
7622  Sophie Ulve            F15-18     181/239       42:20   14:40     1:31:04
7623  Samantha Pomplun       F19-24     434/550       41:45   14:40     1:31:05
7624  Ginny Sweda            F55-59     147/353       45:31   14:40     1:31:05
7625  Jane Thorson           F50-54     256/478       43:03   14:40     1:31:06
7626  Austin Thorson         M25-29     348/413       43:02   14:40     1:31:06
7627  Annabelle Liefke       F13-14     129/186       44:27   14:40     1:31:08
7628  Shelley Augustine      F45-49     284/481       45:11   14:41     1:31:09
7629  Shane Phillips         M45-49     303/376       45:11   14:41     1:31:10
7630  Paula Thruber          F50-54     257/478       44:05   14:41     1:31:10
7631  Renee De Grave Phillip F35-39     561/825       45:02   14:41     1:31:11
7632  Angel Kickbusch        F11-12     186/259       42:28   14:41     1:31:11
7633  Thomas Weisshappel     M45-49     304/376       41:33   14:41     1:31:11
7634  Krystal Rentmeester    F35-39     562/825       45:05   14:41     1:31:11
7635  Zach Johnson           M15-18     169/183       41:33   14:41     1:31:12
7636  Leya Abujamra          F15-18     182/239       42:24   14:41     1:31:12
7637  Melissa Marto          F35-39     563/825       44:09   14:41     1:31:12
7638  Lucas Weisshappel      M15-18     170/183       41:34   14:41     1:31:12
7639  Mackenzie Tenor        F19-24     435/550       42:19   14:41     1:31:13
7640  Cindy Waters           F45-49     285/481       43:38   14:41     1:31:14
7641  Ashwini Kadam          M30-34     375/444       44:24   14:42     1:31:17
7642  Jeff Ritter            M65-69      97/145       45:04   14:42     1:31:17
7643  Sandy Tschetter        F35-39     564/825       43:31   14:42     1:31:17
7644  Jenny Carson           F30-34     530/766       46:18   14:42     1:31:19
7645  David Riolo            M25-29     349/413       58:47   14:42     1:31:19
7646  Jimmy Viestenz         M35-39     412/457       46:10   14:42     1:31:20
7647  Stacy Bisick           F40-44     415/587       45:28   14:42     1:31:20
7648  Brian Bisick           M40-44     378/442       45:28   14:42     1:31:21
7649  Liam Gurung            M11-12     239/271       43:00   14:43     1:31:22
7650  Regan Gurung           M45-49     305/376       43:01   14:43     1:31:23
7651  Emily Alvarez          F11-12     187/259       43:53   14:43     1:31:23
7652  Danielle Kickbusch     F25-29     505/719       42:25   14:43     1:31:27
7653  Leighann Heling        F45-49     286/481       44:03   14:43     1:31:27
7654  Lori Neubauer          F50-54     258/478       45:04   14:44     1:31:27
7655  Jennifer Deau          F19-24     436/550       46:04   14:44     1:31:28
7656  David Taylor           M50-54     255/320       46:05   14:44     1:31:29
7657  John Stein             M60-64     154/212       47:17   14:44     1:31:29
7658  Michele Stein          F55-59     148/353       47:16   14:44     1:31:29
7659  Emily Seiltz           F25-29     506/719       46:57   14:44     1:31:29
7660  Nicole Kozlovsky       F19-24     437/550       42:15   14:44     1:31:30
7661  Lois Selle             F60-64      81/230       45:10   14:44     1:31:32
7662  Rory Baseman           M09-10     213/272       41:18   14:44     1:31:32
7663  Dan Deau               M50-54     256/320       46:04   14:44     1:31:32
7664  Eric Anderson          M30-34     376/444       43:04   14:44     1:31:33
7665  Taylor Loppnow         F15-18     183/239       41:52   14:45     1:31:34
7666  Ellery Baseman         F09-10     187/288       41:19   14:45     1:31:34
7667  Mason Nachtwey         M13-14     147/173       50:44   14:45     1:31:34
7668  Ryan Baseman           M35-39     413/457       41:19   14:45     1:31:35
7669  Terri Wagner           F50-54     259/478       44:50   14:45     1:31:36
7670  Kimberly Fischer       F45-49     287/481       44:59   14:45     1:31:36
7671  Nikki Ondrejka         F35-39     565/825       43:53   14:45     1:31:37
7672  Mathew Waller          M65-69      98/145       43:58   14:45     1:31:37
7673  Josue Sayas Aguilar    M01-08       41/64       46:05   14:45     1:31:37
7674  Gina Vecera            F40-44     416/587       45:15   14:45     1:31:39
7675  Amy Van Gheem          F35-39     566/825       43:19   14:45     1:31:39
7676  Kevin Van Gheem        M40-44     379/442       43:19   14:46     1:31:40
7677  Ash Cowne              M09-10     214/272       43:04   14:46     1:31:41
7678  Jenny Smith            F45-49     288/481       40:59   14:46     1:31:43
7679  Emily Smith            F09-10     188/288       42:33   14:46     1:31:43
7680  Melissa Bieker         F40-44     417/587       49:32   14:46     1:31:44
7681  Philip Hauck           M70-74       36/62       43:47   14:46     1:31:44
7682  Nicole Brunette        F35-39     567/825       43:35   14:46     1:31:46
7683  Kelsey M. Steeno       F19-24     438/550       44:06   14:47     1:31:46
7684  Veronica L. Fredenburg F25-29     507/719       44:06   14:47     1:31:47
7685  Janet Orlich           F50-54     260/478       44:59   14:47     1:31:47
7686  Megan Brooks           F11-12     188/259       42:53   14:47     1:31:47
7687  Jerry Leisgang         M55-59     241/327       46:38   14:47     1:31:48
7688  Barb Laplante          F50-54     261/478       46:38   14:47     1:31:48
7689  Peggy Larsen           F60-64      82/230       48:53   14:47     1:31:50
7690  Linda Slaby            F45-49     289/481       44:57   14:47     1:31:50
7691  Daisha O'Donnell       F09-10     189/288       43:52   14:47     1:31:51
7692  Ellen Polenske         F55-59     149/353       44:37   14:47     1:31:51
7693  Victoria L. O'Donnell  F25-29     508/719       43:52   14:47     1:31:51
7694  Jane Sippel            F40-44     418/587       44:41   14:48     1:31:53
7695  Lee Greguske           M65-69      99/145       42:53   14:48     1:31:54
7696  Derek Last             M25-29     350/413       43:22   14:48     1:31:54
7697  Gerry Smurawa          M55-59     242/327       46:05   14:48     1:31:55
7698  Courtney Last          F25-29     509/719       43:22   14:48     1:31:55
7699  Crystal Smurawa        F55-59     150/353       46:05   14:48     1:31:55
7700  Ann Price              F40-44     419/587       42:53   14:48     1:31:56
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7701  Ashlynn Ostrenga       F09-10     190/288       41:39   14:48     1:31:56
7702  Dan Hendricks          M55-59     243/327       43:16   14:48     1:31:57
7703  Tyler Leaders          M11-12     240/271       43:51   14:49     1:31:59
7704  Nathan Buth            M25-29     351/413       42:10   14:49     1:32:00
7705  Ona Buth               F25-29     510/719       42:11   14:49     1:32:00
7706  James Lange            M40-44     380/442       43:23   14:49     1:32:01
7707  Heidi Garner           F35-39     568/825       45:36   14:49     1:32:02
7708  Kelly Perz             F30-34     531/766       45:04   14:49     1:32:03
7709  Dean Noel              M50-54     257/320       44:28   14:49     1:32:03
7710  Salvo Sollena          M15-18     171/183       45:28   14:49     1:32:03
7711  Kathleen Vanden Busch  F50-54     262/478       44:22   14:49     1:32:03
7712  Madelyne Vanden Busch  F15-18     184/239       44:22   14:49     1:32:03
7713  Amy Smejkal            F30-34     532/766       41:55   14:49     1:32:03
7714  Fara Sollena           F45-49     290/481       45:27   14:50     1:32:05
7715  Brittany Noel          F19-24     439/550       44:27   14:50     1:32:05
7716  Juan Vera              M30-34     377/444       42:17   14:50     1:32:05
7717  Adrian Vera            M01-08       42/64       42:21   14:50     1:32:05
7718  Venkata Chintaluri     M30-34     378/444       47:20   14:50     1:32:06
7719  Julian Vera            M01-08       43/64       42:18   14:50     1:32:06
7720  Christi Marcks         F35-39     569/825       45:02   14:50     1:32:06
7721  Sarah Johnson          F40-44     420/587       45:02   14:50     1:32:06
7722  Greg Huben             M45-49     306/376       47:20   14:50     1:32:07
7723  Molly Huben            F45-49     291/481       47:21   14:50     1:32:08
7724  Emma Schoenwalder      F11-12     189/259       37:59   14:50     1:32:09
7725  Nicole Schoenwalder    F35-39     570/825       37:59   14:50     1:32:09
7726  Gary Schelk            M50-54     258/320       43:00   14:51     1:32:12
7727  Shelly Bozile          F25-29     511/719       44:39   14:51     1:32:14
7728  Simone Ortiz Breiting  F13-14     130/186       44:33   14:51     1:32:15
7729  Kiana Brandner         F09-10     191/288       41:43   14:51     1:32:16
7730  Lynn Kvitek            F55-59     151/353       45:44   14:51     1:32:16
7731  Bonnie Zutz            F55-59     152/353       43:39   14:51     1:32:16
7732  Sharon Unsinn          F60-64      83/230       47:26   14:51     1:32:16
7733  James Henderson        M80-99         2/9       43:08   14:52     1:32:17
7734  Brianna Fuss           F13-14     131/186       41:39   14:52     1:32:18
7735  Dwij Kachole           M09-10     215/272       44:23   14:52     1:32:19
7736  Antonio Salazar        M35-39     414/457       44:33   14:52     1:32:20
7737  Isabel Femling-Fo      F01-08       39/70       45:00   14:52     1:32:21
7738  Maggie Debaker         F09-10     192/288       43:16   14:53     1:32:25
7739  Haili Thoney           F45-49     292/481       42:20   14:53     1:32:26
7740  Desani Moore           F09-10     193/288       45:14   14:53     1:32:27
7741  Riley Lownik           F13-14     132/186       45:22   14:53     1:32:27
7742  Brant Craw             M09-10     216/272       45:15   14:53     1:32:27
7743  Jack Harris            M09-10     217/272       45:16   14:53     1:32:27
7744  Amanda Shefchek        F25-29     512/719       44:24   14:53     1:32:27
7745  Kimberly Mesenbrink    F25-29     513/719       45:24   14:53     1:32:28
7746  Rachel Ahrens          F50-54     263/478       45:24   14:53     1:32:29
7747  Tracy Kirkpatrick      F35-39     571/825       45:24   14:54     1:32:30
7748  Larry Falish           M65-69     100/145       43:31   14:54     1:32:30
7749  Nasya Wade             F09-10     194/288       43:09   14:54     1:32:33
7750  Ian McPherson          M09-10     218/272       46:04   14:54     1:32:33
7751  Scott McPherson        M40-44     381/442       46:03   14:54     1:32:33
7752  Sarah Thibodeau        F35-39     572/825       44:45   14:54     1:32:34
7753  Tabitha Woodley        F35-39     573/825       50:15   14:54     1:32:34
7754  Sharon Cwiak           F50-54     264/478       44:27   14:54     1:32:34
7755  Shannon Lefevre        F35-39     574/825       43:50   14:54     1:32:35
7756  Madisyn Baudhuin       F11-12     190/259       43:50   14:54     1:32:35
7757  Lemuel Danforth        M40-44     382/442       43:03   14:54     1:32:35
7758  Kristin Vorpahl        F35-39     575/825       44:07   14:55     1:32:37
7759  Ann Hartman            F65-69      37/101       45:10   14:55     1:32:39
7760  Stacie Puyleart        F15-18     185/239       46:09   14:55     1:32:39
7761  Heidi Debaker          F35-39     576/825       43:16   14:55     1:32:41
7762  Trent Puerzer          M13-14     148/173       47:13   14:55     1:32:41
7763  William Puerzer,Jr.    M40-44     383/442       46:37   14:55     1:32:41
7764  Cameron Fanslau        M09-10     219/272       45:15   14:56     1:32:42
7765  Nathan Puyeart         M13-14     149/173       46:08   14:56     1:32:42
7766  Angela Leino           F30-34     533/766       45:41   14:56     1:32:43
7767  Donna Sampe            F45-49     293/481       43:16   14:56     1:32:44
7768  Joshua Katers          M15-18     172/183       43:31   14:56     1:32:46
7769  Kade Waara             M13-14     150/173       45:30   14:56     1:32:47
7770  Jennie Beaumier        F30-34     534/766       44:22   14:57     1:32:48
7771  Mary Ann Liefke        F65-69      38/101       45:05   14:57     1:32:49
7772  Daniel Holdridge       M19-24     246/272       45:01   14:57     1:32:49
7773  Lisa Melotte           F50-54     265/478       45:40   14:57     1:32:50
7774  Anne Scholz            F55-59     153/353       47:06   14:57     1:32:50
7775  Rhonika Ruiz           F09-10     195/288       41:41   14:57     1:32:50
7776  Ryan Jeffers           M40-44     384/442       47:05   14:57     1:32:50
7777  Carrie Larsen          F30-34     535/766       45:02   14:57     1:32:51
7778  Alana Noggle           F11-12     191/259       45:22   14:57     1:32:51
7779  Jay Johnson            M55-59     244/327       48:52   14:57     1:32:53
7780  Cheryl Smith           F65-69      39/101       47:47   14:57     1:32:54
7781  Shelley Johnson        F60-64      84/230       48:51   14:57     1:32:54
7782  Alayna Westenberg      F15-18     186/239       47:10   14:58     1:32:57
7783  Bruce Larsen           M70-74       37/62       46:55   14:58     1:32:57
7784  Emily Calaway          F13-14     133/186       45:34   14:58     1:32:57
7785  Kayla Goldschmidt      F25-29     514/719       46:03   14:58     1:32:58
7786  Taylor Kanack          F19-24     440/550       46:03   14:58     1:32:59
7787  Rob Marx               M35-39     415/457       46:16   14:58     1:33:00
7788  Michelle Wade          F30-34     536/766       43:10   14:59     1:33:01
7789  Alyssa Blakeman        F30-34     537/766       46:36   14:59     1:33:01
7790  Bruce Baseman          M60-64     155/212       46:37   14:59     1:33:01
7791  Ashley McCabe          F30-34     538/766       44:18   14:59     1:33:01
7792  Debra Westenberg       F50-54     266/478       47:14   14:59     1:33:01
7793  Lillian Farias         F01-08       40/70       44:08   14:59     1:33:02
7794  Patrick Leifker        M30-34     379/444       45:02   14:59     1:33:02
7795  Mike Leifker           M25-29     352/413       45:02   14:59     1:33:03
7796  Paul Puyleart          M45-49     307/376       46:08   14:59     1:33:03
7797  Russ Luepke            M65-69     101/145       44:04   14:59     1:33:04
7798  Mary Biaggio-Luepke    F60-64      85/230       44:04   14:59     1:33:04
7799  Nicole Bourassa        F35-39     577/825       43:51   14:59     1:33:06
7800  Thomas Wetli           M19-24     247/272       44:16   15:00     1:33:08
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7801  Gabriel Krause         M13-14     151/173       46:01   15:00     1:33:10
7802  Roberto Kispert        M50-54     259/320       44:16   15:00     1:33:11
7803  Alejandro Torres       M30-34     380/444       46:25   15:00     1:33:11
7804  Ava Minzlaff           F01-08       41/70       40:16   15:00     1:33:11
7805  Alex Torres,Jr.        M11-12     241/271       53:30   15:00     1:33:11
7806  Molly Evgenides        F45-49     294/481       47:22   15:00     1:33:12
7807  Emma Waeghe            F11-12     192/259       47:23   15:00     1:33:12
7808  Dave Behrendt          M50-54     260/320       42:26   15:01     1:33:13
7809  Diana Panayotova       F40-44     421/587       45:02   15:01     1:33:13
7810  Kari Fraser            F50-54     267/478       45:13   15:01     1:33:16
7811  Andrea Behrendt        F45-49     295/481       42:29   15:01     1:33:17
7812  Bridget Erwin          F30-34     539/766       47:19   15:01     1:33:17
7813  Jeff Erwin             M35-39     416/457       47:19   15:01     1:33:17
7814  Shakira Stevens        F25-29     515/719       47:49   15:01     1:33:17
7815  Emily Schultz          F19-24     441/550       44:08   15:01     1:33:18
7816  Tara Frievalt          F30-34     540/766       44:59   15:01     1:33:18
7817  Dale Hershfield        M55-59     245/327               15:01     1:33:18
7818  Karen Englebert        F70-74       13/41       44:18   15:02     1:33:20
7819  Ethan Katers           M13-14     152/173       43:31   15:02     1:33:20
7820  Karen Mooren           F55-59     154/353       45:01   15:02     1:33:20
7821  Vaishali Kachole       F40-44     422/587       44:44   15:02     1:33:21
7822  Danyel Krueger         F35-39     578/825       46:27   15:02     1:33:23
7823  Denise Dekeyser        F30-34     541/766       46:03   15:02     1:33:24
7824  Kris Liedeka           F45-49     296/481               15:02     1:33:24
7825  Steven Krueger         M35-39     417/457               15:02     1:33:24
7826  Ave Simmons            F11-12     193/259       44:20   15:02     1:33:24
7827  Karen Pritchard        F35-39     579/825       46:06   15:02     1:33:24
7828  Emily Simmons          F19-24     442/550       44:18   15:02     1:33:24
7829  Delia Paquette         F09-10     196/288       47:03   15:03     1:33:26
7830  Sharon Krause          F65-69      40/101       46:01   15:03     1:33:26
7831  Mike Paquette          M40-44     385/442       47:02   15:03     1:33:26
7832  Samantha Jerome        F25-29     516/719       45:40   15:03     1:33:27
7833  Jessica Scheffler      F25-29     517/719       48:14   15:03     1:33:27
7834  Inez Flashberger       F50-54     268/478       42:51   15:03     1:33:28
7835  Crystal Schwan         F40-44     423/587       46:01   15:04     1:33:32
7836  Leiny Perez Salas      F01-08       42/70       40:32   15:04     1:33:33
7837  Karla Westgor          F45-49     297/481       47:55   15:04     1:33:35
7838  Kristen Douglass       F25-29     518/719       47:56   15:04     1:33:35
7839  Carrie Calaway         F40-44     424/587       45:34   15:04     1:33:37
7840  Hailey Crowe           F30-34     542/766       47:47   15:05     1:33:38
7841  Logan Schlagenhaft     M09-10     220/272       36:29   15:05     1:33:39
7842  Tim Cook               M45-49     308/376       48:14   15:05     1:33:39
7843  Jerry Tilly            M70-74       38/62       44:26   15:05     1:33:40
7844  Steve McCarthy         M55-59     246/327       45:53   15:05     1:33:43
7845  Eric Gerarden          M55-59     247/327       45:54   15:05     1:33:43
7846  Jessina Rovinski       F11-12     194/259       46:38   15:05     1:33:43
7847  Jade Hoffman           F13-14     134/186       39:57   15:06     1:33:44
7848  Stacie Depas           F45-49     298/481       44:40   15:06     1:33:45
7849  Tenesha Rovinski       F35-39     580/825       46:33   15:06     1:33:45
7850  Scott Baye             M40-44     386/442       46:50   15:06     1:33:46
7851  Ivan Gonzalez          M09-10     221/272       43:55   15:06     1:33:46
7852  Cameron Baye           M13-14     153/173       46:50   15:06     1:33:46
7853  Angela Buchberger      F35-39     581/825       46:44   15:06     1:33:46
7854  Theresa Lafond         F35-39     582/825       46:39   15:06     1:33:46
7855  Susan Siebold          F60-64      86/230       44:36   15:06     1:33:48
7856  Laurie Kluth           F40-44     425/587       45:42   15:06     1:33:49
7857  Zack Kirchman          M11-12     242/271       44:50   15:07     1:33:51
7858  Cody Kirchman          M09-10     222/272       44:54   15:07     1:33:51
7859  Tony Benes             M09-10     223/272       44:50   15:07     1:33:51
7860  Nicole Veeser          F25-29     519/719       44:42   15:07     1:33:52
7861  Abby Lane              F30-34     543/766       43:19   15:07     1:33:52
7862  Alivia Baehman         F09-10     197/288       44:19   15:07     1:33:53
7863  Amanda Jacobs          F30-34     544/766       45:15   15:07     1:33:53
7864  Danielle Heyrman       F25-29     520/719       45:16   15:07     1:33:53
7865  Terri Heyrman          F50-54     269/478       45:15   15:07     1:33:53
7866  Nicole Demeuse         F40-44     426/587       42:53   15:07     1:33:55
7867  Rich Demeuse           M45-49     309/376       42:50   15:07     1:33:56
7868  Cora Spychalla         F15-18     187/239       36:19   15:07     1:33:56
7869  Sarah Spychalla        F40-44     427/587       42:13   15:07     1:33:56
7870  Abby Demeuse           F09-10     198/288       42:52   15:07     1:33:56
7871  Jennise Reynolds       F25-29     521/719       44:27   15:08     1:33:58
7872  Karla Gallenberger     F60-64      87/230       46:08   15:08     1:33:58
7873  Brittany Lamb          F30-34     545/766       42:30   15:08     1:33:59
7874  Jenny Wagner           F19-24     443/550       44:16   15:08     1:33:59
7875  Kau Xiong              F25-29     522/719       44:19   15:08     1:34:00
7876  Lucy Tarkowski         F01-08       43/70       46:54   15:08     1:34:00
7877  Jack Durkee            M70-74       39/62       46:33   15:08     1:34:01
7878  Karen Despres          F60-64      88/230       48:19   15:08     1:34:02
7879  Jada McGill            F25-29     523/719       46:06   15:08     1:34:02
7880  Andrew Calewarts       M01-08       44/64       41:48   15:08     1:34:02
7881  Lisa Van Weele         F50-54     270/478       48:20   15:09     1:34:04
7882  Joan Albrecht          F55-59     155/353       48:20   15:09     1:34:05
7883  Cameron Skenandore     M15-18     173/183       44:19   15:09     1:34:05
7884  Linda Jenkins          F50-54     271/478       43:06   15:09     1:34:06
7885  Russel Strutz          M45-49     310/376       43:23   15:09     1:34:06
7886  Meghan Strutz          F19-24     444/550       43:24   15:09     1:34:06
7887  Rachel Koch            F19-24     445/550       46:53   15:09     1:34:07
7888  Cole Smith             M01-08       45/64       41:48   15:09     1:34:08
7889  Darren Gooding         M40-44     387/442       48:15   15:09     1:34:08
7890  Craig Krueger          M60-64     156/212       48:04   15:10     1:34:09
7891  Heidi Stellbrink       F55-59     156/353       46:09   15:10     1:34:10
7892  Jamie Conley           F11-12     195/259       43:27   15:10     1:34:11
7893  Stanley Waslowski      M65-69     102/145       48:48   15:10     1:34:12
7894  Kathy Waslowski        F30-34     546/766       48:11   15:10     1:34:12
7895  Carissa Lingenhag      F25-29     524/719       46:04   15:10     1:34:13
7896  Kris Schaut            M45-49     311/376       45:57   15:10     1:34:13
7897  Katie Dobschuetz       F30-34     547/766       46:04   15:10     1:34:13
7898  Susan Schaut           F70-74       14/41       45:58   15:10     1:34:13
7899  Michelle Laluzerne     F25-29     525/719       44:27   15:10     1:34:14
7900  Matt Vandenlangenberg  M25-29     353/413       49:13   15:11     1:34:16
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7901  Mari Card              F25-29     526/719       45:21   15:11     1:34:16
7902  Maren Schutz           F19-24     446/550       45:21   15:11     1:34:17
7903  Tim Houge              M60-64     157/212       49:27   15:11     1:34:18
7904  Denise Houge           F50-54     272/478       49:27   15:11     1:34:18
7905  Mattea Vecera          F15-18     188/239       45:15   15:11     1:34:19
7906  Holly Baseman          F35-39     583/825       46:52   15:11     1:34:19
7907  Dave Jasch             M55-59     248/327       42:21   15:11     1:34:19
7908  Kristine Bradley       F50-54     273/478       44:18   15:11     1:34:20
7909  Theresa Fuerst         F45-49     299/481       44:18   15:11     1:34:21
7910  Jamie Viestenz         F30-34     548/766       46:10   15:11     1:34:21
7911  Mark Fuerst            M45-49     312/376       44:18   15:12     1:34:21
7912  Laura Rabas            F30-34     549/766       45:00   15:12     1:34:21
7913  Kayla Laplante         F19-24     447/550       44:59   15:12     1:34:21
7914  Davis Wheadon          M11-12     243/271       45:36   15:12     1:34:22
7915  Tom Vandenlangenberg   M55-59     249/327       49:13   15:12     1:34:23
7916  Don Larson             M55-59     250/327       45:52   15:12     1:34:23
7917  Margaret Kropp         F80-99         1/7       45:15   15:12     1:34:23
7918  Ali Luebbers           F30-34     550/766       49:13   15:12     1:34:24
7919  Yolanda Young          F35-39     584/825       43:50   15:12     1:34:24
7920  Terry Bader            F35-39     585/825       45:54   15:12     1:34:24
7921  Deana Mertens          F40-44     428/587       45:54   15:12     1:34:24
7922  Jen Anderson           F35-39     586/825       44:01   15:12     1:34:25
7923  Karen Safford          F45-49     300/481       46:41   15:12     1:34:25
7924  Emma Destree           F13-14     135/186       48:08   15:12     1:34:26
7925  Nick Destree           M35-39     418/457       48:09   15:12     1:34:27
7926  Emma Nimocks           F09-10     199/288       46:48   15:12     1:34:27
7927  Fletcher Wheadon       F11-12     196/259       45:35   15:12     1:34:27
7928  Jill Nimocks           F40-44     429/587       46:48   15:13     1:34:28
7929  Jacqueline Nguyen      F40-44     430/587       44:57   15:13     1:34:29
7930  Natalie Wiernasz       F11-12     197/259       41:40   15:13     1:34:30
7931  Gary Owen              M65-69     103/145       47:35   15:13     1:34:30
7932  Adrianna Schoenebeck   F11-12     198/259       41:40   15:13     1:34:30
7933  Anne Kennedy           F19-24     448/550       43:53   15:13     1:34:31
7934  Johanna Heimerl        F25-29     527/719       44:44   15:13     1:34:31
7935  Marc Heimerl           M30-34     381/444       44:45   15:13     1:34:31
7936  Kendall Kasper         F30-34     551/766       43:30   15:13     1:34:31
7937  Robert Snyder          M55-59     251/327       47:31   15:13     1:34:32
7938  Roxy De Cleene         F55-59     157/353       44:02   15:13     1:34:33
7939  Scott Thompson         M55-59     252/327       47:29   15:13     1:34:33
7940  Anne Wittlin Clark     F09-10     200/288       46:16   15:14     1:34:34
7941  Nathan Ingold          M11-12     244/271       43:41   15:14     1:34:35
7942  Ann Vandehei           F35-39     587/825       47:39   15:14     1:34:36
7943  Chad Caelwaerts        M35-39     419/457       47:31   15:14     1:34:36
7944  Vicky Tremmel          F55-59     158/353       46:50   15:14     1:34:37
7945  Stacy Schaetz          F40-44     431/587       47:35   15:14     1:34:37
7946  Jennifer McHugh        F45-49     301/481       47:24   15:14     1:34:38
7947  Dennis McHugh          M45-49     313/376       47:24   15:14     1:34:38
7948  Christian Barney       M13-14     154/173       45:11   15:15     1:34:41
7949  Lori Zambrowicz        F40-44     432/587       43:25   15:15     1:34:45
7950  Cheri Hoida            F65-69      41/101       46:18   15:15     1:34:45
7951  Crystal Williams       F50-54     274/478       46:03   15:15     1:34:46
7952  Joe Hoida              M65-69     104/145       46:18   15:15     1:34:46
7953  Lori Skaggs            F50-54     275/478       44:47   15:16     1:34:47
7954  James Belleau          M70-74       40/62       47:20   15:16     1:34:47
7955  Jeffrey Vincent        M45-49     314/376       46:32   15:16     1:34:48
7956  Gary Frechette         M45-49     315/376       45:30   15:16     1:34:49
7957  Julie Fahs             F40-44     433/587       46:03   15:16     1:34:50
7958  Christian Martinez     M09-10     224/272       42:05   15:16     1:34:50
7959  Linda Hoerth           F65-69      42/101       45:55   15:16     1:34:51
7960  Adrianna Pizzato       F35-39     588/825       49:00   15:16     1:34:51
7961  Barbara Finger         F60-64      89/230       46:59   15:16     1:34:51
7962  Michael Vande Voort    M60-64     158/212       45:53   15:17     1:34:55
7963  Kimberly Ninham        F30-34     552/766       46:39   15:17     1:34:55
7964  Sonel Centenn Ronques  F13-14     136/186       45:50   15:17     1:34:56
7965  Aretzi Carranza        F11-12     199/259       45:49   15:17     1:34:56
7966  Randall Meder          M50-54     261/320       43:52   15:17     1:34:56
7967  Margaret Meder         F50-54     276/478       43:52   15:17     1:34:56
7968  Nancy Hintz            F60-64      90/230       45:34   15:17     1:34:57
7969  Gabriel Malueg         M13-14     155/173       46:45   15:17     1:34:57
7970  Roseann Gilot          F25-29     528/719       44:53   15:17     1:34:57
7971  Jennifer Wheadon       F45-49     302/481       45:34   15:17     1:34:57
7972  Danielle Amundson      F13-14     137/186       45:41   15:17     1:34:58
7973  Giovanni Sollena       M45-49     316/376       46:47   15:17     1:34:58
7974  Bailey Lardinois       F19-24     449/550       45:18   15:17     1:34:58
7975  Reese Lardinois        F09-10     201/288       45:17   15:17     1:34:58
7976  Mark Zimonick          M65-69     105/145       45:01   15:17     1:34:58
7977  Diane Amundson         F45-49     303/481       45:41   15:17     1:34:58
7978  Lori Houston           F55-59     159/353       46:32   15:18     1:34:59
7979  John Drzewiecki        M60-64     159/212       46:32   15:18     1:34:59
7980  Tim Boenski            M35-39     420/457       48:05   15:18     1:34:59
7981  Lynette Bailey         F45-49     304/481       45:19   15:18     1:34:59
7982  Jo Lusardi             F50-54     277/478       47:30   15:18     1:35:00
7983  Bryce Boenski          M09-10     225/272       48:04   15:18     1:35:00
7984  Genevieve Oldenburg    F13-14     138/186       46:41   15:18     1:35:00
7985  Brittany Kurtz         F25-29     529/719       44:06   15:18     1:35:01
7986  Rex Bougie             M09-10     226/272       44:40   15:18     1:35:01
7987  Lindsay Ard            F40-44     434/587       44:06   15:18     1:35:01
7988  Grant Junion           M09-10     227/272       44:40   15:18     1:35:01
7989  Deidre Reis            F30-34     553/766       48:08   15:18     1:35:02
7990  Evan Younk             M11-12     245/271       44:14   15:18     1:35:03
7991  Desiree Hammel         F30-34     554/766       48:09   15:18     1:35:03
7992  Jordan Process         F25-29     530/719       47:16   15:18     1:35:03
7993  Mason McCabe           M09-10     228/272       42:04   15:18     1:35:04
7994  Melika Welter          F13-14     139/186       44:46   15:18     1:35:04
7995  Callie Belschner       F13-14     140/186       44:46   15:18     1:35:05
7996  Tom Danielski          M15-18     174/183       44:04   15:19     1:35:05
7997  Xitlaly Sanchez        F09-10     202/288       45:37   15:19     1:35:05
7998  Jeff Krall             M30-34     382/444       41:09   15:19     1:35:07
7999  Evan Seehafer          M09-10     229/272       47:00   15:19     1:35:09
8000  Amanda Peterson        F25-29     531/719       48:05   15:19     1:35:10
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8001  Peter Hermans          M09-10     230/272       46:15   15:19     1:35:10
8002  Karen Peterson         F55-59     160/353       48:06   15:19     1:35:10
8003  America Nicole Domingu F11-12     200/259       45:50   15:19     1:35:10
8004  Debbie McMurdie        F60-64      91/230       44:38   15:20     1:35:11
8005  Mason Seehafer         M01-08       46/64       47:01   15:20     1:35:12
8006  Amy Seehafer           F35-39     589/825       47:00   15:20     1:35:13
8007  James Waigand          M45-49     317/376       44:06   15:20     1:35:14
8008  Kaye Vandenbranden     F60-64      92/230       49:29   15:20     1:35:16
8009  Courtney Tenor         F19-24     450/550       45:15   15:20     1:35:16
8010  Cassandra Schauer      F11-12     201/259       49:23   15:21     1:35:17
8011  Chuck Oettinger        M55-59     253/327       47:05   15:21     1:35:18
8012  Samantha Schauer       F13-14     141/186       49:23   15:21     1:35:18
8013  Daniel Roberts         M30-34     383/444       47:22   15:21     1:35:19
8014  Polly Champeau         F55-59     161/353       53:44   15:21     1:35:20
8015  Amber Herkert          F25-29     532/719       44:57   15:21     1:35:20
8016  Jennifer Kane          F19-24     451/550       45:03   15:21     1:35:23
8017  Emilie Stoychoff       F19-24     452/550       45:02   15:21     1:35:23
8018  Andrew Winnekens       M55-59     254/327       48:04   15:21     1:35:23
8019  Ann Devillers          F30-34     555/766       48:11   15:22     1:35:24
8020  Emily Marx             F30-34     556/766       48:11   15:22     1:35:24
8021  Monica Winnekens       F55-59     162/353       48:05   15:22     1:35:24
8022  Casey Wilmet           F30-34     557/766       46:27   15:22     1:35:25
8023  Gavin Doherty          M09-10     231/272       43:31   15:22     1:35:26
8024  Ryan Doherty           M11-12     246/271       43:31   15:22     1:35:26
8025  Lisa Boyd              F50-54     278/478       46:51   15:22     1:35:27
8026  Luann Bougie           F50-54     279/478       46:52   15:22     1:35:27
8027  Greg Gloe              M60-64     160/212       48:03   15:22     1:35:27
8028  Leonor Ortega          F45-49     305/481       46:01   15:22     1:35:28
8029  Kathryn Collins        F40-44     435/587       47:46   15:22     1:35:29
8030  Shelley Barstow        F60-64      93/230       51:57   15:22     1:35:29
8031  Kay Nys                F70-74       15/41       47:47   15:22     1:35:29
8032  Christopher Peters     M09-10     232/272       47:30   15:22     1:35:29
8033  Amanda Przybylski      F25-29     533/719       41:38   15:23     1:35:30
8034  Sue Raduenz            F50-54     280/478       44:57   15:23     1:35:32
8035  Ashley Daffinson       F30-34     558/766       44:58   15:23     1:35:33
8036  Kayla Goddard          F30-34     559/766       44:58   15:23     1:35:33
8037  Benjamin Novotny       M01-08       47/64       42:32   15:23     1:35:34
8038  Sarina Baker           F35-39     590/825       46:23   15:23     1:35:34
8039  Elizabeth Johnson      F35-39     591/825       47:07   15:23     1:35:35
8040  Gary McMahon           M60-64     161/212       45:18   15:23     1:35:35
8041  Julie Jennerjohn       F50-54     281/478       47:22   15:24     1:35:36
8042  R.C. Oettinger         M65-69     106/145       46:13   15:24     1:35:36
8043  Lori Delcorps          F55-59     163/353       44:31   15:24     1:35:37
8044  Donna Jauquet          F70-74       16/41       44:39   15:24     1:35:37
8045  Ava Brey               F15-18     189/239       43:02   15:24     1:35:38
8046  Patti Tilkens          F35-39     592/825       44:43   15:24     1:35:40
8047  Arianna Torres         F09-10     203/288       46:14   15:24     1:35:41
8048  Chris Tilkens          M40-44     388/442       44:43   15:24     1:35:41
8049  Pam Sanders            F40-44     436/587       42:55   15:24     1:35:41
8050  Tanya Schaffer         F40-44     437/587       45:06   15:24     1:35:41
8051  Parker Sanders         M09-10     233/272       42:55   15:24     1:35:41
8052  Nathan Lealiou         M25-29     354/413       45:21   15:24     1:35:41
8053  Kylenne Lealiou        F19-24     453/550       45:22   15:24     1:35:42
8054  Anne Moore             F25-29     534/719       41:38   15:25     1:35:42
8055  Daniel Ver Boort       M35-39     421/457       47:28   15:25     1:35:42
8056  Kylee Ver Boort        F09-10     204/288       47:29   15:25     1:35:43
8057  Lisa Duff              F50-54     282/478       47:49   15:25     1:35:44
8058  Amy Karakas            F45-49     306/481       47:11   15:25     1:35:44
8059  Annette King           F50-54     283/478       47:48   15:25     1:35:44
8060  Dennis Tedtman         M40-44     389/442       45:04   15:25     1:35:44
8061  Dalton Panske          M11-12     247/271       44:30   15:25     1:35:44
8062  Kimberly Thiry         F35-39     593/825       45:39   15:25     1:35:44
8063  Debra Budde            F55-59     164/353       46:08   15:25     1:35:44
8064  Diane Borowski         F55-59     165/353       46:08   15:25     1:35:45
8065  Sara Tedtman           F35-39     594/825       45:05   15:25     1:35:45
8066  Sara Eggert            F25-29     535/719       47:43   15:25     1:35:45
8067  Kate Samson            F30-34     560/766       47:26   15:25     1:35:45
8068  Mary Dejardin          F60-64      94/230       45:03   15:26     1:35:50
8069  Kinya Hearton          F11-12     202/259       45:04   15:26     1:35:50
8070  Madeline Danielski     F15-18     190/239       44:02   15:26     1:35:51
8071  Gwen Albers            F13-14     142/186       47:14   15:26     1:35:52
8072  Sharon Jansen          F60-64      95/230       45:53   15:26     1:35:53
8073  Stephanie Harju        F30-34     561/766       48:13   15:26     1:35:54
8074  Denise Fonferek        F55-59     166/353       45:54   15:27     1:35:54
8075  Michelle Koehler       F30-34     562/766       48:13   15:27     1:35:55
8076  Wayne Fager            M55-59     255/327       44:44   15:27     1:35:56
8077  Barnie Haen            M55-59     256/327       47:36   15:27     1:35:56
8078  Becky Janssen          F30-34     563/766       48:12   15:27     1:35:56
8079  Turi Menard            F50-54     284/478       46:37   15:27     1:35:57
8080  Bonnie Mueller-Waigand F45-49     307/481       44:07   15:27     1:36:00
8081  Danielle Schneider     F25-29     536/719       46:38   15:28     1:36:01
8082  Nicole Roessler        F35-39     595/825       47:43   15:28     1:36:01
8083  Angie Hermans          F35-39     596/825       46:14   15:28     1:36:01
8084  Margaret Winkelman     F40-44     438/587       46:16   15:28     1:36:01
8085  Tracy Fraedrich        F45-49     308/481       46:16   15:28     1:36:02
8086  Terry Rentmeester      F55-59     167/353       48:00   15:28     1:36:02
8087  Megan Nipp             F35-39     597/825       48:01   15:28     1:36:02
8088  Aaron Espenscheid      M45-49     318/376       46:26   15:28     1:36:02
8089  Jenifer Espenscheid    F45-49     309/481       46:27   15:28     1:36:03
8090  Mary Sendra            F25-29     537/719       47:01   15:28     1:36:04
8091  Philip Natonski        M45-49     319/376       47:30   15:28     1:36:04
8092  Deborah August         F55-59     168/353       42:32   15:28     1:36:05
8093  Jose Miranda           M50-54     262/320       49:10   15:29     1:36:07
8094  Danielle Merkes        F30-34     564/766       45:22   15:29     1:36:08
8095  Michael Nystrom        M60-64     162/212       45:42   15:29     1:36:08
8096  Stacy Peterson         F35-39     598/825       45:41   15:29     1:36:08
8097  Symantha Ziolkowski    F35-39     599/825       48:27   15:29     1:36:08
8098  Kenneth Peterson       M35-39     422/457       45:42   15:29     1:36:08
8099  Charlie Lochman        M25-29     355/413       44:19   15:29     1:36:09
8100  Walter Sprang          M70-74       41/62       46:28   15:29     1:36:09
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8101  Kelly Norman           F35-39     600/825       48:00   15:29     1:36:10
8102  Jeff Zahn              M55-59     257/327       43:00   15:30     1:36:13
8103  Elizabeth Miller       F25-29     538/719       46:56   15:30     1:36:14
8104  Britney Bramschreiber  F30-34     565/766       46:57   15:30     1:36:14
8105  Allison Harding        F11-12     203/259       43:52   15:30     1:36:15
8106  Rebecca Harding        F40-44     439/587       43:52   15:30     1:36:15
8107  Lori Van Stedum        F55-59     169/353       44:17   15:30     1:36:16
8108  Ron Tisch              M60-64     163/212       46:56   15:30     1:36:16
8109  Dede Greene            F60-64      96/230       49:01   15:30     1:36:16
8110  Brandi Strege          F40-44     440/587       46:54   15:30     1:36:16
8111  Karen Mathys           F50-54     285/478       46:21   15:30     1:36:17
8112  Seth Allen             M09-10     234/272       44:05   15:30     1:36:17
8113  Ben Roze               M09-10     235/272       44:06   15:30     1:36:19
8114  Nate Rusch             M40-44     390/442       47:30   15:31     1:36:20
8115  Dana Bogenschutz       F35-39     601/825       47:30   15:31     1:36:20
8116  Meghann McKinnon       F25-29     539/719       47:22   15:31     1:36:21
8117  Sharie Kind            F55-59     170/353       46:57   15:31     1:36:23
8118  Erin Tisch             F55-59     171/353       46:57   15:31     1:36:24
8119  Daniele York           F09-10     205/288       43:06   15:31     1:36:24
8120  Kari Gale              F30-34     566/766       46:10   15:31     1:36:24
8121  Brady Whiffen          M09-10     236/272       43:06   15:32     1:36:26
8122  Jett Kyles             M09-10     237/272       44:31   15:32     1:36:26
8123  Heidi Giese            F35-39     602/825       45:35   15:32     1:36:27
8124  Rena Kyles             F40-44     441/587       44:31   15:32     1:36:29
8125  Emily Elliott          F09-10     206/288       46:42   15:32     1:36:29
8126  Kaden Hines            M09-10     238/272       46:43   15:32     1:36:30
8127  Cheri Hagenow-Bos      F40-44     442/587       45:41   15:32     1:36:30
8128  Alicia Free            F30-34     567/766       49:19   15:32     1:36:31
8129  Kathie Demuth          F45-49     310/481       45:41   15:32     1:36:32
8130  Gina Pesmark           F45-49     311/481       46:59   15:33     1:36:34
8131  Sarah Matthies         F30-34     568/766       49:10   15:33     1:36:34
8132  Brian Matthies         M45-49     320/376       49:10   15:33     1:36:34
8133  Jodi Busse             F40-44     443/587               15:33     1:36:34
8134  Madisyn Roffers        F11-12     204/259       48:59   15:33     1:36:34
8135  Melissa Jones          F40-44     444/587       45:32   15:33     1:36:35
8136  Jillian Schutte        F30-34     569/766       46:44   15:33     1:36:36
8137  David Winkel           M30-34     384/444       49:02   15:34     1:36:39
8138  Devon Habermeyer       F40-44     445/587       47:19   15:34     1:36:40
8139  Stephanie Conway       F35-39     603/825       47:02   15:34     1:36:41
8140  Sue Schneider          F55-59     172/353       46:38   15:35     1:36:44
8141  Emily Mahlik           F35-39     604/825       51:21   15:35     1:36:45
8142  John Mahlik            M65-69     107/145       51:21   15:35     1:36:45
8143  Lisa Larscheid         F55-59     173/353       48:56   15:35     1:36:46
8144  Tommie Ristau          M35-39     423/457       47:59   15:35     1:36:48
8145  Leena Dalton           F11-12     205/259       46:42   15:35     1:36:48
8146  Carter Dachelet        M11-12     248/271       44:09   15:35     1:36:50
8147  Sawyer Birkle          M11-12     249/271       48:02   15:36     1:36:52
8148  Ann Kaufman            F50-54     286/478       49:34   15:36     1:36:54
8149  Renee Verboncouer      F50-54     287/478       48:58   15:36     1:36:54
8150  Tara Cribb             F25-29     540/719       47:16   15:36     1:36:54
8151  Theresa Wagner         F55-59     174/353       49:34   15:36     1:36:54
8152  Lisa Christensen       F35-39     605/825       47:56   15:36     1:36:54
8153  Jesse Dart             M30-34     385/444       47:13   15:36     1:36:55
8154  Russ Wagner            M55-59     258/327       49:37   15:36     1:36:55
8155  Galina Little          F40-44     446/587       47:48   15:36     1:36:55
8156  Cassandra Olson        F25-29     541/719       47:15   15:36     1:36:56
8157  Aj Blazek              M45-49     321/376       49:30   15:36     1:36:56
8158  Michelle Cliver        F55-59     175/353       46:46   15:37     1:36:59
8159  Carolyn Challoner      F45-49     312/481       47:34   15:37     1:36:59
8160  Mary Yang              F35-39     606/825       48:57   15:37     1:37:00
8161  Peter Winkel           M60-64     164/212       46:21   15:37     1:37:01
8162  Gracie Waara           F09-10     207/288       45:58   15:37     1:37:02
8163  Christopher Waara      M45-49     322/376       45:58   15:37     1:37:02
8164  John Oates             M60-64     165/212       48:55   15:38     1:37:03
8165  Shelley Ressel         F55-59     176/353       47:32   15:38     1:37:04
8166  Kelly Borman           M45-49     323/376       48:02   15:38     1:37:04
8167  Jennifer Johnson       F40-44     447/587       49:30   15:38     1:37:05
8168  James Piontek          M50-54     263/320       50:09   15:38     1:37:07
8169  Chris Van Gheem        F50-54     288/478       47:59   15:38     1:37:07
8170  Rose Van Eperen        F50-54     289/478       47:59   15:38     1:37:08
8171  Heidi Thirion          F35-39     607/825       47:51   15:39     1:37:09
8172  Joe Nazarian           M65-69     108/145       48:35   15:39     1:37:11
8173  Melissa Heise          F35-39     608/825       48:01   15:39     1:37:11
8174  Aaron Molitor          M30-34     386/444       47:30   15:39     1:37:12
8175  Elisabeth Lasecki      F15-18     191/239       45:44   15:39     1:37:12
8176  Anastasia Barstow      F15-18     192/239       42:37   15:39     1:37:14
8177  Steven Heil            M45-49     324/376       49:30   15:39     1:37:14
8178  Tyler Milbrath         M19-24     248/272       49:28   15:40     1:37:17
8179  Cynthia Lasecki        F50-54     290/478       45:44   15:40     1:37:17
8180  Anne Basten            F60-64      97/230       48:58   15:40     1:37:18
8181  Christopher Wilke      M19-24     249/272       49:35   15:40     1:37:18
8182  Tim Finger             M55-59     259/327       48:32   15:40     1:37:20
8183  Julie Finger           F55-59     177/353       48:32   15:40     1:37:20
8184  Amanda Sohns           F35-39     609/825       47:58   15:40     1:37:21
8185  Kenn Oparka            F19-24     454/550       49:43   15:40     1:37:21
8186  Stacy Bostedt          F45-49     313/481       46:20   15:40     1:37:21
8187  Patti Mancheski        F60-64      98/230       46:21   15:41     1:37:22
8188  Kevin Edlebeck         M25-29     356/413       49:44   15:41     1:37:22
8189  Bethany Blazek         F45-49     314/481       47:25   15:41     1:37:23
8190  Rachel Lustila         F40-44     448/587       48:45   15:41     1:37:23
8191  Laura Logerquist       F45-49     315/481       48:45   15:41     1:37:23
8192  Jeff Hodgdon           M45-49     325/376       48:23   15:41     1:37:24
8193  Hannah Skaleski        F11-12     206/259       55:18   15:41     1:37:25
8194  Alesia Meulemans       F15-18     193/239       48:38   15:41     1:37:26
8195  Debra Chervenka        F55-59     178/353       46:34   15:41     1:37:27
8196  Susan Garot            F55-59     179/353       48:13   15:42     1:37:28
8197  Joe Van Beek           M65-69     109/145       48:13   15:42     1:37:29
8198  Julie Skinkis          F55-59     180/353       47:19   15:42     1:37:29
8199  Robert Smits           M11-12     250/271       46:55   15:42     1:37:30
8200  Desirae O'Brien        F09-10     208/288       48:08   15:42     1:37:30
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8201  Jeanne Breitung        F55-59     181/353       43:46   15:42     1:37:30
8202  Robert Gartzke         M35-39     424/457       47:22   15:42     1:37:31
8203  Matt Johnson           M25-29     357/413       49:29   15:42     1:37:31
8204  Jill Carey             F55-59     182/353       47:20   15:42     1:37:32
8205  Landin Gauthier        M09-10     239/272       47:41   15:42     1:37:33
8206  Kal'viona Hearton      F13-14     143/186       48:07   15:43     1:37:34
8207  Len Wicker             M40-44     391/442       50:24   15:43     1:37:34
8208  Brooke Krause          F35-39     610/825       48:06   15:43     1:37:36
8209  James Vaughn           M55-59     260/327       46:35   15:43     1:37:38
8210  Robin Vandenlangenberg F13-14     144/186       45:01   15:43     1:37:38
8211  Carol Birkle           F45-49     316/481       47:34   15:44     1:37:40
8212  Ammy Vaughn            F55-59     183/353       46:34   15:44     1:37:41
8213  Eric Ulve              M50-54     264/320       50:02   15:44     1:37:41
8214  Trygg Ulve             M09-10     240/272       50:03   15:44     1:37:42
8215  Lori Nachtwey          F40-44     449/587       50:44   15:44     1:37:42
8216  Amanda Quillen         F30-34     570/766       50:57   15:45     1:37:47
8217  Judith Witak           F60-64      99/230       49:07   15:45     1:37:49
8218  Tim Frank              M55-59     261/327       49:07   15:45     1:37:49
8219  Marina Frechette       F15-18     194/239       46:41   15:45     1:37:49
8220  Norah Quintanilla      F09-10     209/288       44:48   15:45     1:37:50
8221  Rebecca Peeters        F15-18     195/239       49:29   15:45     1:37:50
8222  Kari Mathys            F30-34     571/766       45:00   15:46     1:37:54
8223  Karen Litty            F55-59     184/353       48:50   15:46     1:37:54
8224  Pam Swanson            F55-59     185/353       48:43   15:46     1:37:54
8225  Carrie Bezier          F55-59     186/353       48:43   15:46     1:37:55
8226  June Langdon           F75-79         5/8       49:02   15:46     1:37:55
8227  Tracy Aldrich          M55-59     262/327       48:50   15:46     1:37:55
8228  Guy Melotte            M45-49     326/376       49:03   15:46     1:37:56
8229  Amy Franch             F40-44     450/587       48:31   15:46     1:37:57
8230  Kathy Koch             F50-54     291/478       49:18   15:46     1:37:58
8231  Wendy McMorrow         F55-59     187/353       50:36   15:46     1:37:58
8232  Cindy Vandenberg       F50-54     292/478       50:36   15:46     1:37:58
8233  Kande McClellan        F45-49     317/481       46:53   15:47     1:38:00
8234  Cassondra McVane       F19-24     455/550       46:53   15:47     1:38:00
8235  Tanner McMahon         M19-24     250/272       46:53   15:47     1:38:01
8236  Carmela Schmitz        F55-59     188/353       48:58   15:47     1:38:01
8237  Megan Kreuser          F15-18     196/239       46:51   15:47     1:38:03
8238  Katie Wesolowski       F35-39     611/825       45:02   15:47     1:38:04
8239  Barbara Gehlhoff       F55-59     189/353       47:47   15:47     1:38:04
8240  Sharon Pierce          F30-34     572/766       47:37   15:48     1:38:06
8241  Michele Vande Ven      F40-44     451/587       48:28   15:48     1:38:06
8242  Courtney Goodletson    F19-24     456/550       48:26   15:48     1:38:07
8243  Mike Vande Ven         M55-59     263/327       48:29   15:48     1:38:07
8244  Craig Schmidt          M30-34     387/444       47:29   15:48     1:38:08
8245  Madalyn Reckelberg     F09-10     210/288       44:15   15:48     1:38:08
8246  Braelyn Witcpalek      F09-10     211/288       44:15   15:48     1:38:09
8247  Sharon Dyce            F70-74       17/41       45:49   15:48     1:38:09
8248  Jack Caldwell          M30-34     388/444       50:56   15:48     1:38:09
8249  Jenny Vandenlangenberg F35-39     612/825       45:01   15:49     1:38:12
8250  Bart Kreuser           M45-49     327/376       46:51   15:49     1:38:12
8251  Julie Krause           F40-44     452/587       46:29   15:49     1:38:13
8252  Garrett Krause         M09-10     241/272       46:55   15:49     1:38:14
8253  Cheryl Metzler         F50-54     293/478       52:09   15:49     1:38:14
8254  Alyssa Hopfensperger   F19-24     457/550       48:44   15:49     1:38:14
8255  Kay Roehrig            F50-54     294/478       48:44   15:49     1:38:15
8256  Jill Brooks            F60-64     100/230       50:15   15:49     1:38:16
8257  Angie Hertel           F30-34     573/766       49:31   15:49     1:38:17
8258  Todd Franken           M45-49     328/376       49:37   15:50     1:38:20
8259  Barbara Franken        F65-69      43/101       49:38   15:50     1:38:20
8260  Amanda Bellin          F30-34     574/766       48:58   15:50     1:38:23
8261  Naomi Snyder           F35-39     613/825       48:58   15:51     1:38:24
8262  Barry Stone            M30-34     389/444       48:35   15:51     1:38:24
8263  Kylee Smith            F09-10     212/288       47:49   15:51     1:38:25
8264  Dustin Smith           M35-39     425/457       47:48   15:51     1:38:25
8265  Frank Wolf             M35-39     426/457       48:34   15:51     1:38:25
8266  Dawn Koltz             F45-49     318/481       49:35   15:51     1:38:27
8267  Jill Last              F40-44     453/587       50:05   15:51     1:38:27
8268  Jeff Last              M50-54     265/320       50:07   15:51     1:38:28
8269  Cantrece Hawthorne     F45-49     319/481       46:32   15:51     1:38:28
8270  Cindy Johnson          F55-59     190/353       49:34   15:51     1:38:28
8271  Rebecca Bittorf        F55-59     191/353       48:54   15:51     1:38:29
8272  Jessica Lensmire       F30-34     575/766       48:54   15:51     1:38:29
8273  Samantha Treml         F13-14     145/186       47:54   15:51     1:38:29
8274  Tanya Wickman          F30-34     576/766       48:54   15:51     1:38:29
8275  Jordan Zellner         M19-24     251/272       49:32   15:52     1:38:30
8276  Linnae Johnson         F50-54     295/478       49:31   15:52     1:38:30
8277  Jenny Knuth            F25-29     542/719       49:32   15:52     1:38:30
8278  Kailee Hermans         F19-24     458/550       49:32   15:52     1:38:30
8279  Melanie Challe         F35-39     614/825       47:19   15:52     1:38:31
8280  Judy Treml             F50-54     296/478       47:56   15:52     1:38:32
8281  Jessica Frappier       F40-44     454/587       49:31   15:52     1:38:32
8282  Brynn Frappier         F11-12     207/259       49:30   15:52     1:38:32
8283  Matthew David          M45-49     329/376       49:41   15:52     1:38:33
8284  Sammie Keller          F19-24     459/550       48:36   15:52     1:38:33
8285  Amanda Champagne       F15-18     197/239       48:36   15:52     1:38:34
8286  Stacy Motquin          M30-34     390/444       46:49   15:53     1:38:36
8287  Andrea Barney          F35-39     615/825       45:21   15:53     1:38:39
8288  Jaxson Vanderlogt      M09-10     242/272       48:06   15:53     1:38:40
8289  David Fonder           M40-44     392/442       49:57   15:53     1:38:41
8290  Ayden Krings-Cegelski  M11-12     251/271       48:06   15:53     1:38:41
8291  Keegan Leanna          M09-10     243/272       47:33   15:54     1:38:44
8292  Erin Leanna            F35-39     616/825       47:33   15:54     1:38:44
8293  Rachel Miller          F35-39     617/825       48:56   15:54     1:38:47
8294  Patty Johnson          F45-49     320/481       48:55   15:55     1:38:49
8295  Timothy Dorsett        M50-54     266/320       48:51   15:55     1:38:49
8296  Carol Wolff            F55-59     192/353       49:18   15:55     1:38:50
8297  Pam Hensen             F60-64     101/230       49:19   15:55     1:38:50
8298  Sheena Knoespel        F30-34     577/766       50:59   15:55     1:38:50
8299  Kristin Ledvina        F30-34     578/766       50:59   15:55     1:38:51
8300  Ronald Zittlow         M30-34     391/444       48:54   15:55     1:38:51
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8301  Kandace Haegele        F55-59     193/353       48:50   15:55     1:38:51
8302  Samantha Zittlow       F30-34     579/766       48:54   15:55     1:38:52
8303  Olivia Olmsted         F11-12     208/259       45:01   15:56     1:38:56
8304  Jan Anhalt             F65-69      44/101       49:13   15:56     1:38:57
8305  Kristen Smith          F19-24     460/550       49:08   15:56     1:38:58
8306  Ann Pillsbury          F55-59     194/353       50:26   15:56     1:38:59
8307  Cayla Leahy            F30-34     580/766       50:26   15:56     1:38:59
8308  Shirley Parkins        F55-59     195/353       49:13   15:56     1:39:00
8309  Marjie Fitzgerald      F65-69      45/101       48:43   15:56     1:39:00
8310  Kora Delvaux           F13-14     146/186       49:13   15:56     1:39:00
8311  Delores Wiese          F50-54     297/478       50:16   15:57     1:39:01
8312  Laura Schauland        F35-39     618/825       49:25   15:57     1:39:02
8313  Paul Gries             M60-64     166/212       50:17   15:57     1:39:02
8314  Vicki Reynen           F50-54     298/478       49:21   15:57     1:39:04
8315  Loni McCormick         F50-54     299/478       49:22   15:57     1:39:05
8316  Ivan Hernandez         M25-29     358/413       48:56   15:57     1:39:05
8317  Karen Ortiz-Young      F35-39     619/825       49:25   15:57     1:39:06
8318  Diane Delvaux          F60-64     102/230       49:14   15:58     1:39:07
8319  Kyleen Wertel          F30-34     581/766       47:51   15:58     1:39:09
8320  Adam Wertel            M30-34     392/444       47:51   15:58     1:39:09
8321  Adriana Martinez       F40-44     455/587       46:17   15:59     1:39:15
8322  Hannah Wielgus         F11-12     209/259       50:01   15:59     1:39:16
8323  Wyatt Meyer            M11-12     252/271       47:33   15:59     1:39:18
8324  Amy Evers              F30-34     582/766       47:38   15:59     1:39:18
8325  Melissa Adam           F30-34     583/766       47:38   16:00     1:39:20
8326  Sandra Ring            F55-59     196/353       49:57   16:00     1:39:22
8327  Kendall Sontag         M25-29     359/413       49:43   16:00     1:39:23
8328  Amy Ambrosius          F30-34     584/766       45:48   16:01     1:39:26
8329  Michelle Sontag        F25-29     543/719       49:44   16:01     1:39:28
8330  Robert Debeck          M75-79        9/13       48:29   16:01     1:39:29
8331  Joanne Klysen          F40-44     456/587       48:56   16:01     1:39:30
8332  Orion Wesho            M11-12     253/271       40:02   16:01     1:39:30
8333  Julie Parkansky        F55-59     197/353       50:32   16:01     1:39:31
8334  Grace Greene           F11-12     210/259       48:40   16:02     1:39:32
8335  David Stary            M50-54     267/320       48:59   16:02     1:39:33
8336  Janet Schultz          F65-69      46/101       48:34   16:02     1:39:33
8337  Carmen Lax             F35-39     620/825       48:41   16:02     1:39:34
8338  Beverly Moldenhauer    F60-64     103/230       50:15   16:02     1:39:34
8339  Luanne Laude           F60-64     104/230       50:15   16:02     1:39:34
8340  Karen Hendries         F50-54     300/478       48:22   16:02     1:39:36
8341  Jane Magee             F45-49     321/481       48:22   16:02     1:39:36
8342  Katie Greene           F13-14     147/186       49:02   16:02     1:39:37
8343  Meghan Greene          F45-49     322/481       49:01   16:02     1:39:37
8344  Abby Vander Loop       F25-29     544/719       50:53   16:02     1:39:37
8345  Scott Lax              M45-49     330/376       48:41   16:02     1:39:38
8346  Emily Lax              F15-18     198/239       48:42   16:02     1:39:38
8347  Katie Harrison         F30-34     585/766       53:05   16:02     1:39:38
8348  Kyle Vander Loop       M25-29     360/413       50:54   16:03     1:39:38
8349  Theresa Shaw           F35-39     621/825       49:03   16:03     1:39:38
8350  Lynsy Thyes            F25-29     545/719       49:04   16:03     1:39:39
8351  Carter Hill            M09-10     244/272       45:52   16:03     1:39:40
8352  Dikshant Ahuja         M01-08       48/64       46:50   16:03     1:39:40
8353  Stephanie Zukerman     F40-44     457/587       49:38   16:03     1:39:41
8354  Brett Schuller         M13-14     156/173       48:46   16:03     1:39:42
8355  Jodi Jicha             F35-39     622/825       47:43   16:04     1:39:47
8356  Stacie Beschta         F25-29     546/719       48:52   16:04     1:39:47
8357  Jill Van De Hei        F50-54     301/478       48:51   16:04     1:39:47
8358  Katie Peterhans        F35-39     623/825       47:43   16:04     1:39:47
8359  Nancy Larsen           F55-59     198/353       50:58   16:04     1:39:48
8360  Annette Petersilka     F45-49     323/481       47:39   16:04     1:39:48
8361  Michelle Giese         F45-49     324/481       48:42   16:04     1:39:48
8362  Michael Heim           M55-59     264/327       49:08   16:04     1:39:49
8363  Brad Bacher            M55-59     265/327       48:39   16:04     1:39:49
8364  Pamela Paul            F55-59     199/353       47:42   16:04     1:39:50
8365  Sarah Boldig           F30-34     586/766       50:19   16:04     1:39:50
8366  Tracy Minor            F30-34     587/766       49:52   16:04     1:39:50
8367  Simone Ninham          F25-29     547/719       49:15   16:05     1:39:52
8368  Mark Ninham            M55-59     266/327       49:16   16:05     1:39:53
8369  Kathy Cherek           F40-44     458/587       48:29   16:05     1:39:53
8370  Danielle Christensen   F09-10     213/288       51:30   16:05     1:39:54
8371  Andy Bischoff          M35-39     427/457       46:55   16:05     1:39:54
8372  Beth Christensen       F35-39     624/825       51:30   16:05     1:39:55
8373  Katie Bischoff         F35-39     625/825       46:55   16:05     1:39:55
8374  Crystal Eichman        F30-34     588/766       49:52   16:05     1:39:55
8375  Steve Dressel          M40-44     393/442       49:27   16:05     1:39:56
8376  Sara Piper             F60-64     105/230       49:06   16:06     1:39:57
8377  Hollie Pedersen        F35-39     626/825       49:06   16:06     1:39:57
8378  Lisa Emon              F45-49     325/481       48:42   16:06     1:39:58
8379  Ann Roller             F60-64     106/230       50:34   16:06     1:39:59
8380  Jill Schneider         F30-34     589/766       50:34   16:06     1:39:59
8381  Katherine Stuckart     F25-29     548/719       46:57   16:06     1:39:59
8382  Elizabeth Kitchenmaste F30-34     590/766       46:58   16:06     1:40:00
8383  Glenn Deviley          M55-59     267/327       50:48   16:06     1:40:00
8384  Kari Lang              F35-39     627/825       48:43   16:06     1:40:00
8385  Brian Deviley          M25-29     361/413       50:47   16:06     1:40:01
8386  Kelly Deau             F50-54     302/478       48:42   16:06     1:40:01
8387  Sarah Deviley          F25-29     549/719       50:47   16:06     1:40:01
8388  Yesica Larson          F11-12     211/259       50:22   16:06     1:40:01
8389  Marty Rady             F60-64     107/230       48:27   16:06     1:40:02
8390  Andrea Bautista        F09-10     214/288       44:27   16:07     1:40:03
8391  Dawn Rossmiller        F40-44     459/587       50:24   16:07     1:40:04
8392  Alyson Wormsbacher     F25-29     550/719       50:30   16:07     1:40:05
8393  Darren Porter          M40-44     394/442       48:47   16:07     1:40:06
8394  Tiffany Wegner         F25-29     551/719       50:30   16:07     1:40:06
8395  Melissa Anderson       F35-39     628/825       51:44   16:07     1:40:07
8396  Katie Haasch           F30-34     591/766       49:02   16:07     1:40:07
8397  Michelle Hill          F35-39     629/825       45:52   16:07     1:40:08
8398  Tammy Deterville       F40-44     460/587       51:35   16:07     1:40:08
8399  Dawn Thiel             F55-59     200/353       47:59   16:07     1:40:08
8400  Tim Bero               M50-54     268/320       49:37   16:07     1:40:08
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8401  Jami Nardi             F19-24     461/550       46:24   16:07     1:40:08
8402  Lynda Rust             F35-39     630/825       47:59   16:07     1:40:08
8403  Lauren Thiele          F25-29     552/719       50:21   16:07     1:40:09
8404  Libby Warner           F09-10     215/288       46:00   16:08     1:40:09
8405  Abby Darrow            F13-14     148/186       48:50   16:08     1:40:10
8406  Louise Gilbertson      F13-14     149/186       48:50   16:08     1:40:11
8407  Kris Shillin           F40-44     461/587       47:46   16:08     1:40:11
8408  Maya Kunkel            F13-14     150/186       47:47   16:08     1:40:11
8409  Shannon Nimmer         F35-39     631/825       53:19   16:08     1:40:12
8410  Peggy Process          F50-54     303/478       47:16   16:08     1:40:12
8411  Julie Ariens           F55-59     201/353       50:54   16:08     1:40:12
8412  Daniel Ariens          M55-59     268/327       50:54   16:08     1:40:13
8413  Leah Smith             F09-10     216/288       45:59   16:08     1:40:13
8414  Heidi Eggers-Ulve      F45-49     326/481       50:01   16:08     1:40:13
8415  Maeread Ulve           F09-10     217/288       49:59   16:08     1:40:14
8416  Jaina Maternowski      F11-12     212/259       46:21   16:08     1:40:14
8417  Aaron Maternowski      M40-44     395/442       46:21   16:08     1:40:15
8418  Giavanna John          F09-10     218/288       45:59   16:08     1:40:15
8419  Mary Merten            F50-54     304/478       49:44   16:09     1:40:16
8420  Jean Unterbrunner      F55-59     202/353       49:44   16:09     1:40:16
8421  Mike Solway            M55-59     269/327       51:03   16:09     1:40:16
8422  Maria Berry            F25-29     553/719       48:57   16:09     1:40:17
8423  Paul Reynolds          M50-54     269/320       46:58   16:09     1:40:18
8424  Jamie Matzke           F35-39     632/825       50:22   16:09     1:40:18
8425  Lee Larsen             M60-64     167/212       50:58   16:09     1:40:19
8426  Julie Peterson         F35-39     633/825       50:22   16:09     1:40:19
8427  Kathy Solway           F55-59     203/353       51:02   16:09     1:40:20
8428  Joel Westerfeld        M45-49     331/376       51:03   16:09     1:40:20
8429  Hunter Haapala         F01-08       44/70       45:42   16:09     1:40:20
8430  Tammy Westerfeld       F50-54     305/478       51:04   16:09     1:40:20
8431  Kevin Saiyavong        M19-24     252/272       46:45   16:09     1:40:20
8432  Robert Gagnon          M40-44     396/442       45:42   16:09     1:40:20
8433  Susan Darling          F50-54     306/478       50:11   16:09     1:40:21
8434  Sam Schnell            F25-29     554/719       45:23   16:09     1:40:21
8435  Dawn Meyer             F40-44     462/587       49:04   16:10     1:40:22
8436  Lauren Dumez           F15-18     199/239       44:57   16:10     1:40:27
8437  Sandy Salentine        F60-64     108/230       50:02   16:11     1:40:30
8438  Patrick Brien          M45-49     332/376       49:26   16:11     1:40:30
8439  Kelly Brien            F50-54     307/478       49:27   16:11     1:40:30
8440  Victoria Davis-Saiyavo F19-24     462/550       46:46   16:11     1:40:31
8441  Gail Deruyter          F65-69      47/101       49:06   16:11     1:40:31
8442  Carrie Muskovitz       F30-34     592/766       50:36   16:11     1:40:32
8443  Heidi Anderson         F50-54     308/478       50:59   16:11     1:40:32
8444  Emily Houdek           F19-24     463/550       48:55   16:11     1:40:33
8445  Mandy Kropidlowski     F35-39     634/825       48:55   16:12     1:40:34
8446  Michael Houdek         M30-34     393/444       48:57   16:12     1:40:35
8447  Erin Thayse            F30-34     593/766       48:56   16:12     1:40:36
8448  Greg Parker            M50-54     270/320       51:58   16:12     1:40:36
8449  Allison Parker         F19-24     464/550       51:59   16:12     1:40:36
8450  Jeanne Moeller         F65-69      48/101       49:05   16:12     1:40:36
8451  Susie Theyerl          F50-54     309/478       48:34   16:12     1:40:37
8452  Rachael Ver Haagh      F40-44     463/587       49:14   16:12     1:40:37
8453  Travis Olsen           M30-34     394/444       52:12   16:12     1:40:37
8454  David Moore            M65-69     110/145       44:35   16:12     1:40:38
8455  Kari Olsen             F25-29     555/719       52:12   16:12     1:40:38
8456  Julia Bowden           F60-64     109/230       49:06   16:12     1:40:38
8457  Sarah Stluka           F35-39     635/825       50:59   16:12     1:40:38
8458  Becky Kropidlowski     F60-64     110/230       48:56   16:12     1:40:38
8459  Dina Braun             F45-49     327/481       49:14   16:12     1:40:38
8460  Julie Murphy           F40-44     464/587       49:59   16:12     1:40:39
8461  Sarah Burdette         F40-44     465/587       49:59   16:12     1:40:39
8462  Linda Pieschek         F60-64     111/230       49:53   16:12     1:40:40
8463  Autumn Jones           F09-10     219/288       45:10   16:13     1:40:42
8464  Safiya Stevens         F11-12     213/259       49:06   16:13     1:40:42
8465  Christine Bekyir       F30-34     594/766       49:05   16:13     1:40:42
8466  Julie Van Beaver       F60-64     112/230       50:43   16:13     1:40:43
8467  Jean Groleau           F50-54     310/478       49:32   16:13     1:40:43
8468  Grace Honnef           F45-49     328/481       49:32   16:13     1:40:43
8469  Keri Thompson          F35-39     636/825       50:14   16:13     1:40:44
8470  Colleen Mahloch        F40-44     466/587       49:11   16:13     1:40:44
8471  Laurie Ehlers          F45-49     329/481       50:15   16:13     1:40:44
8472  Alexis Srenaski        F19-24     465/550       49:40   16:13     1:40:46
8473  Fern Tarkowski         F65-69      49/101       49:40   16:13     1:40:46
8474  Jaymee Srenaski        F13-14     151/186       46:54   16:13     1:40:46
8475  Amy Maternoski         F45-49     330/481       50:41   16:14     1:40:48
8476  James Kneeland         M75-79       10/13       50:09   16:14     1:40:48
8477  Nathan Greenwood       M25-29     362/413       49:29   16:14     1:40:48
8478  Craig Maternoski       M45-49     333/376       50:41   16:14     1:40:48
8479  James Hathaway         M65-69     111/145       50:00   16:14     1:40:48
8480  Arianah Dawson         F09-10     220/288       45:15   16:14     1:40:51
8481  Susan Steffel          F50-54     311/478       49:54   16:14     1:40:53
8482  Grant Rosenbaum        M19-24     253/272       47:07   16:15     1:40:53
8483  Shayna Leisgang        F15-18     200/239       47:07   16:15     1:40:54
8484  Lisa La Fond           F50-54     312/478       49:41   16:15     1:40:54
8485  Patricia Rausch        F55-59     204/353       49:40   16:15     1:40:55
8486  Renee Landwehr         F60-64     113/230       49:39   16:15     1:40:56
8487  Kristy Painter         F30-34     595/766       48:57   16:15     1:40:56
8488  Jessica Seyler         F30-34     596/766       48:58   16:15     1:40:56
8489  Lindley Mauer          F25-29     556/719       46:48   16:15     1:40:56
8490  Ashley Hall            F30-34     597/766       46:47   16:15     1:40:56
8491  Ebony Johnson          F11-12     214/259       44:52   16:15     1:40:59
8492  Cameron Malott         F09-10     221/288       45:09   16:16     1:40:59
8493  Sol Gressel Rivera     F11-12     215/259       47:15   16:16     1:41:02
8494  Adrienne Moder         F11-12     216/259       50:47   16:16     1:41:03
8495  Diane Mencheski        F40-44     467/587       50:18   16:17     1:41:05
8496  Christine Eslinger     F50-54     313/478       49:00   16:17     1:41:06
8497  Elida Torres           F25-29     557/719       53:33   16:17     1:41:09
8498  Emily Holder           F25-29     558/719       48:55   16:18     1:41:12
8499  Tracy Samz             F50-54     314/478       48:55   16:18     1:41:12
8500  Amanda Johnson         F35-39     637/825       45:39   16:18     1:41:12
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8501  William Johnson        M09-10     245/272       45:39   16:18     1:41:13
8502  Morgan Stueber         F25-29     559/719       48:52   16:18     1:41:13
8503  Michelle Bates         F19-24     466/550       51:38   16:18     1:41:15
8504  Tammy Leurquin         F40-44     468/587       48:06   16:18     1:41:15
8505  Geovanni Juarez        M19-24     254/272       51:38   16:18     1:41:15
8506  Rachel Morgan          F19-24     467/550       48:29   16:18     1:41:15
8507  Alexandria Depas       F19-24     468/550       51:30   16:18     1:41:16
8508  Andrea St. Laurent     F50-54     315/478       48:29   16:18     1:41:17
8509  Ruth Johnson           F60-64     114/230       49:59   16:18     1:41:17
8510  Linda Shimek           F50-54     316/478       49:30   16:19     1:41:18
8511  Miranda Leurquin       F11-12     217/259       48:06   16:19     1:41:18
8512  M'Kallyn Schneider     F19-24     469/550       50:33   16:19     1:41:18
8513  Jaden Rayome           M01-08       49/64       45:57   16:19     1:41:19
8514  Ronald Barr            M80-99         3/9       48:32   16:19     1:41:19
8515  Laurie Dufek           F60-64     115/230       51:35   16:19     1:41:19
8516  Amy Cole               F35-39     638/825       50:52   16:19     1:41:20
8517  Michelle Windsor       F45-49     331/481       50:53   16:19     1:41:20
8518  Debbie Hayward         F55-59     205/353       49:30   16:19     1:41:21
8519  Charles John           M50-54     271/320       49:32   16:19     1:41:21
8520  Kim Laplant            F55-59     206/353       50:51   16:19     1:41:21
8521  Heidi Harding          F30-34     598/766       50:17   16:19     1:41:22
8522  Haley Swick            F30-34     599/766       50:18   16:19     1:41:22
8523  Emily Lownik           F11-12     218/259       51:17   16:19     1:41:23
8524  Carley Merrill         F25-29     560/719       45:57   16:19     1:41:24
8525  Cody Wisneski          M25-29     363/413       49:46   16:20     1:41:24
8526  Milissa Mosher         F40-44     469/587       49:11   16:20     1:41:25
8527  Meg Foster             F19-24     470/550       46:03   16:20     1:41:25
8528  Jody Reed              F19-24     471/550       49:46   16:20     1:41:26
8529  Mary Rowan             F65-69      50/101       48:10   16:20     1:41:28
8530  Chad Zadrazil          M30-34     395/444       50:15   16:20     1:41:28
8531  Samantha Gibson        F15-18     201/239       51:53   16:20     1:41:29
8532  Elizabeth Walker       F19-24     472/550       50:54   16:20     1:41:29
8533  Katie Kanack           F45-49     332/481       50:55   16:20     1:41:29
8534  Stephanie Wetzel       F25-29     561/719       46:07   16:20     1:41:29
8535  Kristine Zadrazil      F30-34     600/766       50:16   16:21     1:41:30
8536  Michelle Kasper        F45-49     333/481       48:32   16:21     1:41:30
8537  Derek Leisner          M30-34     396/444       51:30   16:21     1:41:32
8538  Nora Leisner           F25-29     562/719       51:29   16:21     1:41:33
8539  Becky Olmsted          F50-54     317/478       49:33   16:21     1:41:34
8540  Faith Murray           F50-54     318/478       50:01   16:21     1:41:34
8541  Julie Murray           F25-29     563/719       50:02   16:21     1:41:34
8542  Sara Jensen            F40-44     470/587       51:30   16:21     1:41:35
8543  Robert Huebner         M45-49     334/376       51:30   16:21     1:41:36
8544  Sally Nolan            F40-44     471/587       50:23   16:22     1:41:38
8545  Kelsey Kowaleski       F25-29     564/719       50:23   16:22     1:41:38
8546  Amanda Miller          F25-29     565/719       48:22   16:22     1:41:38
8547  Kendra Dalke           F09-10     222/288       48:24   16:22     1:41:38
8548  Cheryl Skenandore      F35-39     639/825       47:40   16:22     1:41:41
8549  Chloe Schroeder        F01-08       45/70       50:56   16:22     1:41:41
8550  Jenna Schroeder        F35-39     640/825       50:56   16:22     1:41:41
8551  Raul Delacruz-Hernande M40-44     397/442       45:15   16:22     1:41:42
8552  Logan Courtney         M09-10     246/272       47:04   16:23     1:41:44
8553  Kathy Janus            F75-79         6/8       50:38   16:23     1:41:45
8554  Pat Kieltyka           F65-69      51/101       50:39   16:23     1:41:45
8555  Denise Danelski        F60-64     116/230       49:53   16:23     1:41:46
8556  Janet Letter           F45-49     334/481       47:45   16:23     1:41:47
8557  Stephanie Engebose     F25-29     566/719       47:44   16:23     1:41:47
8558  Eneri Marcano          F35-39     641/825       50:50   16:23     1:41:47
8559  Kimberly Letter        F15-18     202/239       47:45   16:23     1:41:47
8560  Christina Courtney     F35-39     642/825       47:02   16:23     1:41:48
8561  Noelle Muter           F30-34     601/766       48:16   16:24     1:41:50
8562  David Miller           M60-64     168/212       50:03   16:24     1:41:50
8563  Caryn Blegen           F60-64     117/230       51:01   16:24     1:41:50
8564  Makana Dewitt          F09-10     223/288       49:05   16:24     1:41:50
8565  Connie Dewitt          F35-39     643/825       49:05   16:24     1:41:50
8566  Maricela Gomez-Figuero F40-44     472/587       45:32   16:24     1:41:52
8567  Ana Vanegas            F35-39     644/825       47:34   16:24     1:41:53
8568  Ashley Dela Cruz Gomez F09-10     224/288       45:34   16:24     1:41:53
8569  Jill Francour          F55-59     207/353       51:18   16:24     1:41:55
8570  Wendy Brault           F55-59     208/353       51:18   16:24     1:41:55
8571  Linda Nunn             F60-64     118/230       50:31   16:25     1:41:55
8572  Sarah Nunn             F30-34     602/766       50:32   16:25     1:41:56
8573  Todd Brault            M55-59     270/327       51:22   16:25     1:41:56
8574  Kim Page               F40-44     473/587       50:49   16:25     1:41:56
8575  Matthew Francour       M55-59     271/327       51:22   16:25     1:41:56
8576  Caleb Katers           M11-12     254/271       48:40   16:25     1:41:57
8577  Thomas Katers          M40-44     398/442       48:40   16:25     1:41:58
8578  Ashley Post            F25-29     567/719       50:50   16:25     1:41:58
8579  Kimberly Dalke         F35-39     645/825       48:21   16:25     1:42:00
8580  Alex Cornish           F25-29     568/719       50:47   16:26     1:42:01
8581  Anna Pribyl            F25-29     569/719       48:38   16:26     1:42:02
8582  Cassidy Cornish        F19-24     473/550       50:47   16:26     1:42:02
8583  Matt Pribyl            M25-29     364/413       48:38   16:26     1:42:02
8584  Pete Nordeen           M45-49     335/376       46:44   16:26     1:42:05
8585  Susan Bosetski         F55-59     209/353       51:16   16:26     1:42:06
8586  Hong Wiley             F55-59     210/353       49:42   16:26     1:42:07
8587  Tonya Bosetski         F19-24     474/550       51:17   16:26     1:42:07
8588  Sydney Puyleart        F15-18     203/239       51:17   16:27     1:42:07
8589  Ramon Hernandez        M09-10     247/272       47:54   16:27     1:42:07
8590  Sandra Egelhoff        F60-64     119/230       48:58   16:27     1:42:09
8591  Sandy Egelhoff         F55-59     211/353       48:58   16:27     1:42:09
8592  Janel Burmeister       F30-34     603/766       51:06   16:27     1:42:10
8593  Emily Bons             F30-34     604/766       51:05   16:27     1:42:11
8594  Alexandria Puyleart    F19-24     475/550       51:25   16:27     1:42:12
8595  Jon Bigler             M70-74       42/62       52:54   16:27     1:42:12
8596  Sharon Lund            F50-54     319/478       51:27   16:27     1:42:13
8597  Jessica Berg           F50-54     320/478       51:26   16:27     1:42:13
8598  Thomas Elliott         M60-64     169/212       50:27   16:27     1:42:13
8599  Katie Collins          F35-39     646/825       53:09   16:28     1:42:13
8600  Seth Meulemans         M09-10     248/272       53:14   16:28     1:42:14
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8601  Debbie Smits           F45-49     335/481       50:27   16:28     1:42:14
8602  Kimberly Collins       F35-39     647/825       53:09   16:28     1:42:14
8603  Adriana Cowne          F35-39     648/825       51:37   16:28     1:42:15
8604  Tina Puyleart          F45-49     336/481       51:24   16:28     1:42:15
8605  Kevin Bosetski         M55-59     272/327       51:24   16:28     1:42:16
8606  Ruth Sabo              F25-29     570/719       51:57   16:28     1:42:16
8607  Jeremy Kammler         M35-39     428/457       51:57   16:28     1:42:16
8608  Sandy Walsh            F50-54     321/478       48:27   16:28     1:42:16
8609  Cheryl Malvitz         F45-49     337/481       49:57   16:28     1:42:17
8610  Sarah Loritz           F45-49     338/481       49:58   16:28     1:42:18
8611  Keith Meulemans        M45-49     336/376       53:13   16:28     1:42:19
8612  Pamela Warner          F50-54     322/478       48:54   16:29     1:42:20
8613  Jared Kocian           M19-24     255/272       52:45   16:29     1:42:22
8614  Lana Cheslock          F40-44     474/587       51:24   16:29     1:42:22
8615  Benjamin Rayome        M40-44     399/442       53:08   16:29     1:42:22
8616  Angela Peters          F35-39     649/825       51:24   16:29     1:42:22
8617  Jaime Saddison         F35-39     650/825       53:08   16:29     1:42:22
8618  Lisa Vezina            F50-54     323/478       51:02   16:29     1:42:22
8619  Kendall Simonson       F09-10     225/288       48:01   16:29     1:42:23
8620  Jeffrey Warner         M50-54     272/320       48:55   16:29     1:42:23
8621  Travis Ouradnik        M30-34     397/444       53:12   16:29     1:42:23
8622  Jacilyn Ouradnik       F30-34     605/766       53:12   16:29     1:42:24
8623  Michelle Landvick      F35-39     651/825       50:05   16:29     1:42:24
8624  Amanda Hessil          F35-39     652/825       50:05   16:29     1:42:24
8625  Lydia Zmek             F30-34     606/766       49:53   16:30     1:42:26
8626  Emily Cherney          F30-34     607/766       48:59   16:30     1:42:26
8627  Leo Johnson            M55-59     273/327       53:09   16:30     1:42:28
8628  Wayne Edmonds          M60-64     170/212       53:09   16:30     1:42:28
8629  Faith Brisson          F13-14     152/186       52:24   16:30     1:42:29
8630  Courtney Laabs         F25-29     571/719       53:10   16:30     1:42:29
8631  Kate Roach             F35-39     653/825       49:12   16:30     1:42:31
8632  Dan McDonald           M50-54     273/320       51:02   16:30     1:42:31
8633  Jasmine Allen          F09-10     226/288       55:32   16:30     1:42:31
8634  Paula McDonald         F50-54     324/478       51:02   16:30     1:42:31
8635  Garry Madson           M60-64     171/212       51:24   16:31     1:42:32
8636  Greta Duvernay         F45-49     339/481       48:44   16:31     1:42:34
8637  Daniel Duvernay        M11-12     255/271       48:45   16:31     1:42:34
8638  Lindsay Smith          F30-34     608/766       47:58   16:31     1:42:36
8639  Margo Marquette        F50-54     325/478       47:58   16:31     1:42:37
8640  Jon Brett              M45-49     337/376       49:07   16:31     1:42:37
8641  Emily Vanden Bush      F11-12     219/259       52:29   16:31     1:42:38
8642  Jolyn Schleis          F19-24     476/550       50:20   16:31     1:42:38
8643  Beth Vanden Bush       F40-44     475/587       52:29   16:32     1:42:38
8644  Kyle Westlund          F19-24     477/550       49:57   16:32     1:42:38
8645  Mike Bigler            M45-49     338/376       52:55   16:32     1:42:39
8646  Bryan Minor            M40-44     400/442       51:32   16:32     1:42:39
8647  Kara Schauer           F25-29     572/719       51:33   16:32     1:42:39
8648  Dave Van Veghel        M65-69     112/145       52:09   16:32     1:42:41
8649  Steve Raspotnik        M45-49     339/376       48:30   16:32     1:42:42
8650  Tom Vander Heiden      M30-34     398/444       50:39   16:32     1:42:42
8651  Dorian Bennett         F60-64     120/230       54:07   16:32     1:42:43
8652  Heidi Myers            F60-64     121/230       54:07   16:32     1:42:43
8653  Victoria Majerus       F11-12     220/259       51:53   16:32     1:42:43
8654  Carly Crevier          F25-29     573/719       52:25   16:32     1:42:43
8655  Carmen Orvedahl        F55-59     212/353       51:00   16:32     1:42:43
8656  Jamie Gignac           F45-49     340/481       51:14   16:32     1:42:43
8657  Casey Crevier          F25-29     574/719       52:25   16:32     1:42:43
8658  Phil Gignac            M45-49     340/376       51:07   16:32     1:42:43
8659  Greg Martzahl          M55-59     274/327       51:00   16:32     1:42:44
8660  Jacklynn Raspotnik     F45-49     341/481       48:31   16:32     1:42:44
8661  Jessica Simonson       F40-44     476/587       51:16   16:33     1:42:45
8662  Izzy Holtebeck         F09-10     227/288       50:23   16:33     1:42:47
8663  Brian Holtebeck        M40-44     401/442       50:26   16:33     1:42:47
8664  John Marquez           M25-29     365/413       51:05   16:33     1:42:47
8665  Nicole Penass          F35-39     654/825       48:29   16:33     1:42:48
8666  Jackie Peot            F65-69      52/101       52:02   16:33     1:42:48
8667  Gail Deterville        F50-54     326/478       48:58   16:33     1:42:48
8668  John M. Jones          M65-69     113/145       51:04   16:33     1:42:48
8669  Rich Peot              M65-69     114/145       52:02   16:33     1:42:48
8670  Amy Matthys            F35-39     655/825       48:16   16:33     1:42:49
8671  Barbrajean Wolfer      F45-49     342/481       54:12   16:33     1:42:49
8672  Tricia Bukouricz       F40-44     477/587       48:08   16:33     1:42:49
8673  Sam Diezel             M25-29     366/413       51:22   16:34     1:42:51
8674  Sara Scheller          F30-34     609/766       51:06   16:34     1:42:52
8675  Maureen Shanley        F30-34     610/766       51:06   16:34     1:42:52
8676  Dale Wolfer            M45-49     341/376       54:16   16:34     1:42:53
8677  Cassie Halbach         F30-34     611/766       51:05   16:34     1:42:53
8678  Megan Rosenlund        F30-34     612/766       51:05   16:34     1:42:53
8679  Mia Gaytan             F09-10     228/288       54:31   16:34     1:42:53
8680  Angela Blashka         F50-54     327/478       49:15   16:34     1:42:55
8681  Lindsey Taylor         F30-34     613/766       51:07   16:34     1:42:55
8682  Glenn Selius           M55-59     275/327       52:01   16:34     1:42:55
8683  Joy Schramm            F30-34     614/766       49:17   16:34     1:42:55
8684  Linda Stommel          F55-59     213/353       51:21   16:34     1:42:57
8685  Kelsey Van Abel        F25-29     575/719       49:07   16:34     1:42:57
8686  Deide Knapp            F50-54     328/478       51:07   16:35     1:42:57
8687  Shyla Gussert          F35-39     656/825       51:07   16:35     1:42:57
8688  Sara Benish            F35-39     657/825       50:18   16:35     1:42:58
8689  Rhonda Behnke          F55-59     214/353       51:42   16:35     1:43:00
8690  Mindy Geiger           F25-29     576/719       51:42   16:35     1:43:00
8691  Allen Reed             M65-69     115/145       51:04   16:35     1:43:01
8692  McKenzie Baeten        F11-12     221/259       50:37   16:35     1:43:02
8693  Jennifer L. Volz       F40-44     478/587       47:52   16:35     1:43:02
8694  Sharon Zuleger         F70-74       18/41       51:21   16:35     1:43:02
8695  Jeremy Schauer         M35-39     429/457       54:35   16:36     1:43:06
8696  Maxine Schauer         F35-39     658/825       54:38   16:36     1:43:08
8697  Debbie Gryzlak         F55-59     215/353       50:59   16:37     1:43:14
8698  Camren Doherty         F35-39     659/825       50:39   16:37     1:43:14
8699  Kyle Doherty           M40-44     402/442       50:40   16:37     1:43:15
8700  Jackie Theisen         F30-34     615/766       52:47   16:37     1:43:15
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8701  Marcia Lemmens         F60-64     122/230       49:05   16:38     1:43:16
8702  Mandi Menger           F35-39     660/825       52:57   16:38     1:43:17
8703  Maria Isabel Sanchez   F35-39     661/825       51:26   16:38     1:43:17
8704  Javier Sanchez Ponce   M30-34     399/444       51:26   16:38     1:43:18
8705  Devin Bartos           M09-10     249/272       52:30   16:38     1:43:18
8706  Kaine Fencl            M19-24     256/272       50:30   16:38     1:43:19
8707  Dominic McIntyre       M25-29     367/413       50:30   16:38     1:43:19
8708  Jennifer Toellner      F35-39     662/825       52:14   16:38     1:43:19
8709  Keri Duenas            F35-39     663/825       52:14   16:38     1:43:20
8710  Thomas Menger          M40-44     403/442       52:56   16:38     1:43:20
8711  Ian Stoehr             M25-29     368/413       50:30   16:38     1:43:20
8712  Peter Peterson         M65-69     116/145       51:10   16:38     1:43:21
8713  Maria Isabel Sanchez   F35-39     664/825       51:29   16:38     1:43:21
8714  Meggan Berna           F30-34     616/766       50:30   16:39     1:43:22
8715  Dave Bandura           M30-34     400/444       49:15   16:39     1:43:25
8716  Sue Martin             F60-64     123/230       49:02   16:39     1:43:25
8717  Paula Schmucker        F55-59     216/353       49:50   16:39     1:43:26
8718  Michael Xiong          M25-29     369/413       50:44   16:39     1:43:26
8719  Kenneth Xiong          M13-14     157/173       50:45   16:39     1:43:26
8720  Abby Dietz             F25-29     577/719       49:15   16:39     1:43:26
8721  Janelle Moraska        F60-64     124/230       51:36   16:39     1:43:26
8722  Christina Stevens      F25-29     578/719       49:16   16:39     1:43:26
8723  Pat Vickman            F60-64     125/230       52:04   16:39     1:43:27
8724  Leonard Britz          M25-29     370/413               16:39     1:43:28
8725  Anna Salm              F30-34     617/766       50:10   16:40     1:43:29
8726  Alyssa Waller          F30-34     618/766       49:19   16:40     1:43:31
8727  Tiffany Peters         F35-39     665/825       49:20   16:40     1:43:31
8728  Nicole Thomas          F35-39     666/825       49:20   16:40     1:43:31
8729  Sandra Poquette        F55-59     217/353       52:01   16:40     1:43:33
8730  Louella Ybas           F19-24     478/550       50:24   16:40     1:43:33
8731  Thomas Bielinski       M55-59     276/327       53:34   16:41     1:43:34
8732  Noah Bielinski         M15-18     175/183       53:35   16:41     1:43:35
8733  Michele Swaer          F45-49     343/481       52:27   16:41     1:43:35
8734  Suzanne Daming         F55-59     218/353       52:00   16:41     1:43:37
8735  Ann Suring             F55-59     219/353       50:41   16:41     1:43:37
8736  Jami Suring            F25-29     579/719       50:41   16:41     1:43:38
8737  Heather Cukla          F30-34     619/766       49:49   16:41     1:43:38
8738  Paul Hirst             M60-64     172/212       53:39   16:41     1:43:40
8739  Beth Wielgus           F45-49     344/481       51:24   16:42     1:43:41
8740  Brooke Doxtator        F35-39     667/825       50:08   16:42     1:43:41
8741  Stacy Wilber           F35-39     668/825       51:28   16:42     1:43:41
8742  Barb Vande Hey         F45-49     345/481       51:33   16:42     1:43:41
8743  Barb Deehr             F60-64     126/230       49:00   16:42     1:43:41
8744  Pamela Devos           F45-49     346/481       51:33   16:42     1:43:41
8745  Jake Last              M19-24     257/272       54:34   16:42     1:43:42
8746  Angela Wypiszynski     F35-39     669/825       50:30   16:42     1:43:42
8747  Sarah Vanburen         F30-34     620/766       51:29   16:42     1:43:43
8748  Steve Beerntsen        M65-69     117/145       50:37   16:42     1:43:44
8749  Autumn Kloehn          F01-08       46/70       51:42   16:42     1:43:44
8750  Rebecca Baranczyk      F50-54     329/478       51:25   16:42     1:43:44
8751  Patty Hoeft            F50-54     330/478       50:09   16:42     1:43:44
8752  Andy Kloehn            M25-29     371/413       51:42   16:42     1:43:45
8753  Jessica Karnopp        F30-34     621/766       50:11   16:42     1:43:46
8754  Meredith Bartos        F40-44     479/587       52:45   16:43     1:43:48
8755  Karen Truttmann        F50-54     331/478       52:16   16:43     1:43:49
8756  D'Anna Janik           F25-29     580/719       52:08   16:43     1:43:49
8757  Patricia Bloch         F60-64     127/230       52:20   16:43     1:43:50
8758  Judy Beerntsen         F60-64     128/230       50:34   16:43     1:43:51
8759  Megan Baeten           F35-39     670/825       50:37   16:43     1:43:52
8760  Joda Pelegrin          F45-49     347/481       52:14   16:44     1:43:53
8761  Betty Zirbel           F50-54     332/478       53:02   16:44     1:43:54
8762  Tom Swadley            M55-59     277/327       52:11   16:44     1:43:54
8763  Joleen Swadley         F55-59     220/353       52:11   16:44     1:43:54
8764  Danielle Jackson       F40-44     480/587       54:04   16:44     1:43:54
8765  Jennifer Madden        F65-69      53/101       52:39   16:44     1:43:55
8766  Chloe Winkler          F30-34     622/766       53:02   16:44     1:43:55
8767  Robert Kissel          M55-59     278/327       52:42   16:44     1:43:55
8768  Gretchen Melchoir      F13-14     153/186       52:40   16:44     1:43:55
8769  Shari Peggs            F40-44     481/587       49:32   16:44     1:43:56
8770  Tim Diermeier          M55-59     279/327       47:07   16:44     1:43:57
8771  Kim Kissel             F50-54     333/478       52:42   16:44     1:43:57
8772  Kristen Diermeier      F30-34     623/766       47:07   16:44     1:43:57
8773  Todd Rogala            M55-59     280/327       53:01   16:44     1:43:58
8774  Nanette Bethke         F55-59     221/353       48:33   16:44     1:43:59
8775  Maggie Johnson         F45-49     348/481       49:32   16:44     1:43:59
8776  Amelia Pena Medina     F50-54     334/478       52:24   16:45     1:43:59
8777  Cameron Tovbin         M11-12     256/271       50:35   16:45     1:44:02
8778  Jordan Franken         F25-29     581/719       52:07   16:45     1:44:03
8779  Emily Wicker           F19-24     479/550       51:21   16:45     1:44:03
8780  Samantha Walker        F25-29     582/719       52:07   16:45     1:44:04
8781  Jason Soper            M30-34     401/444     1:03:16   16:45     1:44:04
8782  Elli Shipley           F09-10     229/288       49:21   16:45     1:44:04
8783  Diane Sullivan         F09-10     230/288       43:06   16:45     1:44:04
8784  Elizabeth Mock         F25-29     583/719       52:08   16:45     1:44:04
8785  Stephanie Schlag       F35-39     671/825       52:10   16:45     1:44:04
8786  Jessica Wicker         F19-24     480/550       51:21   16:45     1:44:05
8787  Melissa Wagner         F30-34     624/766       54:38   16:45     1:44:05
8788  Donna Shallow          F40-44     482/587       51:23   16:46     1:44:05
8789  Annette Rhoades        F55-59     222/353       50:07   16:46     1:44:06
8790  Sarah Dean             F35-39     672/825       51:22   16:46     1:44:06
8791  Debra Barry            F55-59     223/353       52:14   16:46     1:44:07
8792  Linda Rabe             F60-64     129/230       53:30   16:46     1:44:07
8793  Dawne Kennedy          F60-64     130/230       51:42   16:46     1:44:07
8794  Mike Delvaux           M60-64     173/212       52:01   16:46     1:44:07
8795  Amy Jackson            F30-34     625/766       49:45   16:46     1:44:08
8796  Jason Wolfe            M25-29     372/413       52:17   16:46     1:44:10
8797  Rick Kehr              M60-64     174/212       50:22   16:46     1:44:11
8798  Judy Kehr              F60-64     131/230       50:23   16:46     1:44:11
8799  Patty McKenney         F60-64     132/230       50:23   16:47     1:44:12
8800  Carrie Zeise           F35-39     673/825       52:06   16:47     1:44:14
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8801  Kimberly Parson        F35-39     674/825       52:06   16:47     1:44:14
8802  Jessica Wolfe          F25-29     584/719       52:18   16:47     1:44:15
8803  Kathy Ambrosius        F60-64     133/230       51:10   16:47     1:44:16
8804  Kim Spice              F35-39     675/825       51:10   16:47     1:44:16
8805  Scott Ronsmans         M55-59     281/327       51:32   16:48     1:44:19
8806  Heather Doering        F35-39     676/825       48:47   16:48     1:44:21
8807  Angela Pribek          F35-39     677/825       48:52   16:48     1:44:21
8808  Karen Herlich          F55-59     224/353       50:43   16:48     1:44:23
8809  Jennifer Collins       F35-39     678/825       50:43   16:48     1:44:23
8810  Jodi Lund              F35-39     679/825       49:54   16:49     1:44:24
8811  Joan Thibodeau         F50-54     335/478       53:02   16:49     1:44:24
8812  Laurie Hucek           F50-54     336/478       53:02   16:49     1:44:25
8813  Lindsey Johnson        F25-29     585/719       54:19   16:49     1:44:25
8814  Jackson Blahnik        M11-12     257/271       55:08   16:49     1:44:26
8815  Ezekiel Gutierrez      M09-10     250/272       49:23   16:49     1:44:26
8816  Peter Rohrer           M65-69     118/145       53:00   16:49     1:44:26
8817  Sarah Selner           F30-34     626/766       52:00   16:49     1:44:28
8818  Amanda Rogers          F30-34     627/766       50:54   16:49     1:44:29
8819  Nicole Magnin          F30-34     628/766       46:22   16:49     1:44:29
8820  Kim Laluzerne          F50-54     337/478       54:19   16:49     1:44:29
8821  Kylie Lovelace         F09-10     231/288       52:00   16:49     1:44:29
8822  Michelle Gregory       F45-49     349/481       49:35   16:49     1:44:29
8823  Nancy Case             F65-69      54/101       52:13   16:49     1:44:29
8824  Lorinda Tulachka       F25-29     586/719       50:20   16:49     1:44:29
8825  Lisa Wicker            F50-54     338/478       51:20   16:50     1:44:31
8826  Erin Schlaefer         F15-18     204/239       51:18   16:50     1:44:31
8827  Sarah Schlaefer        F19-24     481/550       51:20   16:50     1:44:31
8828  Carrie Vandersteeg     F50-54     339/478       51:20   16:50     1:44:31
8829  Matt Huth              M40-44     404/442       52:13   16:50     1:44:32
8830  Elisabeth Hovde        F35-39     680/825       52:13   16:50     1:44:32
8831  Brenda Mueller         F40-44     483/587       53:26   16:50     1:44:33
8832  Steve Mueller          M55-59     282/327       53:26   16:50     1:44:34
8833  Paige Vincent          F13-14     154/186       48:54   16:50     1:44:35
8834  Kennedy Mielke         F15-18     205/239       48:54   16:50     1:44:35
8835  Whitney Kaczmarek      F30-34     629/766       48:56   16:51     1:44:36
8836  Debby Hunter           F65-69      55/101       48:57   16:51     1:44:37
8837  Jenny Rymer            F35-39     681/825       48:57   16:51     1:44:37
8838  Stacey Meyer           F35-39     682/825       49:46   16:51     1:44:37
8839  Bruce Meyer            M65-69     119/145       49:47   16:51     1:44:38
8840  Kristin Kern           F25-29     587/719       51:41   16:51     1:44:39
8841  Elizabeth Lehnertz     F25-29     588/719       51:42   16:51     1:44:40
8842  Bonnie Linssen         F60-64     134/230       51:13   16:51     1:44:41
8843  Latricia Anderson      F19-24     482/550       51:42   16:51     1:44:41
8844  Joy Kirsch             F35-39     683/825       51:08   16:51     1:44:42
8845  Anne Swanson           F35-39     684/825       51:08   16:52     1:44:43
8846  Caroline Pirkola       F25-29     589/719       50:21   16:52     1:44:44
8847  Brad Lange             M50-54     274/320       51:56   16:52     1:44:45
8848  Ethan Steffen          M09-10     251/272       52:21   16:52     1:44:45
8849  Dave Vogels            M70-74       43/62       52:47   16:52     1:44:46
8850  Nick Blahnik           M40-44     405/442       55:26   16:52     1:44:46
8851  Elizabeth Wagnitz      F25-29     590/719       51:58   16:52     1:44:46
8852  Kayla Schultz          F19-24     483/550       51:58   16:52     1:44:46
8853  Joann Romuald          F65-69      56/101       50:08   16:52     1:44:46
8854  Claire Steffen         F15-18     206/239       52:22   16:52     1:44:47
8855  Holly Zimmer           F30-34     630/766       48:35   16:52     1:44:47
8856  John Rademacher        M55-59     283/327       49:40   16:52     1:44:47
8857  Kelly Ruh              F35-39     685/825       51:43   16:52     1:44:48
8858  Nancy Schmidt          F40-44     484/587       51:43   16:52     1:44:48
8859  Amber Johnson          F25-29     591/719       50:22   16:53     1:44:50
8860  Dalton Whiffen         M09-10     252/272       53:25   16:53     1:44:51
8861  Sara Birling           F35-39     686/825       53:11   16:53     1:44:51
8862  Michele Englebert      F45-49     350/481       51:51   16:53     1:44:53
8863  Amanda Hoffmann        F30-34     631/766       53:11   16:53     1:44:53
8864  John Cole              M65-69     120/145       51:48   16:53     1:44:53
8865  Melissa Possley        F30-34     632/766       53:11   16:53     1:44:53
8866  Beverly Zink           F65-69      57/101       52:04   16:53     1:44:54
8867  Shane Sampo            M19-24     258/272       49:50   16:53     1:44:54
8868  David Cole             M30-34     402/444       51:49   16:53     1:44:54
8869  Kelsey Laundrie        F19-24     484/550       49:49   16:53     1:44:54
8870  Matthew Hansen         M13-14     158/173       50:02   16:53     1:44:54
8871  Terry Brunette         F50-54     340/478       53:57   16:53     1:44:54
8872  Sara Reckelberg        F19-24     485/550       53:58   16:54     1:44:55
8873  Kendra Neuville        F25-29     592/719       49:49   16:54     1:44:55
8874  Otnie Dechert          F60-64     135/230       49:58   16:54     1:44:56
8875  Jacqueline Roskom      F35-39     687/825       51:21   16:54     1:44:56
8876  Jason Staidl           M40-44     406/442       51:21   16:54     1:44:56
8877  Joe Neuville           M25-29     373/413       49:49   16:54     1:44:57
8878  George Bousley         M80-99         4/9       50:02   16:54     1:44:57
8879  Shelby Sanderfoot      F13-14     155/186       52:13   16:54     1:44:59
8880  Lauren Coenen          F13-14     156/186       52:12   16:54     1:44:59
8881  Stephen Perry          M60-64     175/212       51:52   16:54     1:45:01
8882  Nicole Behrendt        F35-39     688/825       48:30   16:55     1:45:02
8883  Steve Behrendt         M40-44     407/442       48:31   16:55     1:45:03
8884  Kate Parsons           F25-29     593/719       50:47   16:55     1:45:04
8885  Mary Gillis            F25-29     594/719       50:22   16:55     1:45:05
8886  Darien Pierce          M11-12     258/271       50:00   16:55     1:45:06
8887  Melissa Jones          F25-29     595/719       49:45   16:55     1:45:07
8888  Logan Winkelman        M09-10     253/272       48:54   16:56     1:45:08
8889  Kaylin Puyleart        F09-10     232/288       47:27   16:56     1:45:08
8890  Stephanie Wijas        F30-34     633/766       50:25   16:56     1:45:08
8891  Lori Schiller          F35-39     689/825       52:05   16:56     1:45:09
8892  Marje Schiller         F40-44     485/587       52:04   16:56     1:45:09
8893  David Moore            M70-74       44/62       37:32   16:56     1:45:11
8894  Monica Novak           F45-49     351/481       52:05   16:56     1:45:11
8895  Nancy Bares            F70-74       19/41       52:05   16:56     1:45:11
8896  Paulette Pedersen      F65-69      58/101       51:21   16:56     1:45:12
8897  Renee Noe-Miller       F40-44     486/587       50:46   16:56     1:45:12
8898  Eric Ruechel           M50-54     275/320       52:03   16:56     1:45:13
8899  Janet Ruechel          F50-54     341/478       52:03   16:57     1:45:14
8900  Carmen Cheverez        F40-44     487/587       49:40   16:57     1:45:14
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8901  Mai Nhia Vang          F25-29     596/719       52:52   16:57     1:45:15
8902  Meng Vang              F30-34     634/766       52:52   16:57     1:45:15
8903  Steve Linssen          M60-64     176/212       51:13   16:57     1:45:15
8904  Emilia Aldaco          F35-39     690/825       49:40   16:57     1:45:15
8905  Joe Watzka             M50-54     276/320       52:35   16:57     1:45:16
8906  Joel Johnson           M50-54     277/320       52:35   16:57     1:45:16
8907  Justin Fraedrich       M09-10     254/272       48:56   16:57     1:45:16
8908  Bernard Berry          M65-69     121/145       50:07   16:57     1:45:18
8909  Zander McLester        M13-14     159/173       50:12   16:57     1:45:18
8910  David Berry            M19-24     259/272       50:07   16:57     1:45:18
8911  Kathy Carter           F65-69      59/101       52:06   16:57     1:45:18
8912  Jane Liefke            F50-54     342/478       50:18   16:57     1:45:19
8913  Mary Salzman           F55-59     225/353       52:43   16:57     1:45:19
8914  Suzette Plemel         F55-59     226/353       52:43   16:57     1:45:20
8915  Mary Neuberger         F65-69      60/101       52:44   16:58     1:45:20
8916  Kelly Miller           F55-59     227/353       51:49   16:58     1:45:20
8917  Julie Schultz          F70-74       20/41       52:36   16:58     1:45:20
8918  Warren Schultz         M70-74       45/62       52:36   16:58     1:45:20
8919  Jill Beyer             F55-59     228/353       51:50   16:58     1:45:21
8920  Wendy Alvarez          F45-49     352/481       54:20   16:58     1:45:21
8921  Carina Wirtley         F13-14     157/186       52:53   16:58     1:45:22
8922  Jody Johnson           F55-59     229/353       52:43   16:58     1:45:23
8923  Tracey Steffen         F45-49     353/481       52:15   16:58     1:45:23
8924  Payton Coopman         F09-10     233/288       46:25   16:58     1:45:24
8925  Mason Friebel          M25-29     374/413       46:25   16:58     1:45:24
8926  Dave Mathys            M60-64     177/212       49:26   16:59     1:45:27
8927  Linda Wagner-Erdmann   F60-64     136/230       53:22   16:59     1:45:31
8928  Alyssa Vandenheuvel    F15-18     207/239       53:45   16:59     1:45:32
8929  Debora Gilson          F50-54     343/478       53:03   16:59     1:45:32
8930  Laura Brown            F11-12     222/259       47:52   16:59     1:45:32
8931  Steve Stock            M50-54     278/320       53:03   16:59     1:45:32
8932  Paula Posey            F40-44     488/587       53:45   17:00     1:45:33
8933  Phoebe Brawner         F09-10     234/288       52:14   17:00     1:45:33
8934  Sharon Metoxen         F60-64     137/230               17:00     1:45:34
8935  Tanya Selius           F19-24     486/550       52:03   17:00     1:45:35
8936  Larry Rose             M60-64     178/212       53:29   17:00     1:45:35
8937  Charlie Brawner        M40-44     408/442       52:12   17:00     1:45:35
8938  Deborah Rose           F60-64     138/230       53:29   17:00     1:45:35
8939  Samantha Kutska        F25-29     597/719       51:01   17:00     1:45:38
8940  Rob Wallace            M45-49     342/376       51:22   17:00     1:45:38
8941  Tammy Mara             F50-54     344/478       51:23   17:00     1:45:38
8942  Paul Bohman            M55-59     284/327       53:02   17:00     1:45:38
8943  Jeffrey Erickson       M40-44     409/442       51:23   17:00     1:45:38
8944  Leandra Paffrath       F30-34     635/766       52:58   17:00     1:45:39
8945  Diane Bohman           F55-59     230/353       53:02   17:01     1:45:39
8946  Lisa Krueger           F45-49     354/481       52:30   17:01     1:45:40
8947  Krista Wirtley         F45-49     355/481       52:53   17:01     1:45:42
8948  Amber Schubert         F25-29     598/719     1:00:49   17:01     1:45:42
8949  Brett Hornseth         M40-44     410/442       52:13   17:01     1:45:43
8950  Breanna Teske          F19-24     487/550       53:01   17:01     1:45:43
8951  Tammy Aultman          F45-49     356/481       52:30   17:01     1:45:43
8952  Kelly Behnke           F30-34     636/766       48:56   17:01     1:45:43
8953  Amanda Brown           F30-34     637/766       52:37   17:01     1:45:43
8954  Kaylynn Gresham        F40-44     489/587       50:15   17:01     1:45:44
8955  Jessica Hecker         F30-34     638/766       52:37   17:01     1:45:44
8956  Melissa Georgel        F35-39     691/825       51:59   17:01     1:45:45
8957  Sara Georgel           F30-34     639/766       51:59   17:01     1:45:45
8958  Abby Pynenberg         F35-39     692/825       49:47   17:02     1:45:45
8959  Barb Vogels            F70-74       21/41       52:48   17:02     1:45:46
8960  Amanda Wery            F30-34     640/766       52:47   17:02     1:45:48
8961  Elizabeth Lasee        F45-49     357/481       52:47   17:02     1:45:48
8962  Liz Biely              F15-18     208/239       50:16   17:02     1:45:48
8963  Jan Vanden Houten      F70-74       22/41       52:50   17:02     1:45:48
8964  Theresa Bathke         F45-49     358/481       52:53   17:02     1:45:49
8965  Tony Biely             M45-49     343/376       50:15   17:02     1:45:49
8966  Kathleen Hoffman       F55-59     231/353       51:17   17:02     1:45:50
8967  Lexi Biely             F13-14     158/186       50:15   17:02     1:45:50
8968  Katelyn Desrochers     F19-24     488/550       51:18   17:02     1:45:50
8969  Lloyd Powless          M70-74       46/62       50:51   17:03     1:45:51
8970  Kris Lenoble           F50-54     345/478       49:47   17:03     1:45:52
8971  Katie Krogh            F35-39     693/825       51:16   17:03     1:45:53
8972  Matthew Thompson       M45-49     344/376       47:48   17:03     1:45:55
8973  Kiani Noggle           F01-08       47/70       51:17   17:03     1:45:56
8974  Alana Alvarez          F09-10     235/288       53:47   17:03     1:45:57
8975  Kevin Vancleve         M50-54     279/320       52:31   17:04     1:45:59
8976  Brenda McBryde         F50-54     346/478       48:51   17:04     1:45:59
8977  Mason Jensen           M11-12     259/271       50:54   17:04     1:45:59
8978  Jill Erdmann           F50-54     347/478       53:05   17:04     1:45:59
8979  Donald Erdmann         M50-54     280/320       53:04   17:04     1:45:59
8980  Linda Ward             F60-64     139/230       54:38   17:04     1:45:59
8981  Jennifer Kennedy       F45-49     359/481       54:47   17:04     1:45:59
8982  Morgan Kennedy         F15-18     209/239       54:47   17:04     1:46:00
8983  Mary Anne Hill         F70-74       23/41       50:36   17:04     1:46:00
8984  Alex Velicer           M19-24     260/272       51:10   17:04     1:46:00
8985  Cassandra Sprangers    F25-29     599/719       53:02   17:04     1:46:00
8986  Tanya Houston          F35-39     694/825       53:18   17:04     1:46:00
8987  Lois Craanen           F55-59     232/353       53:19   17:04     1:46:01
8988  Corey Lentsch          M40-44     411/442       50:38   17:04     1:46:01
8989  Jody Minor             F40-44     490/587       52:18   17:04     1:46:01
8990  Todd Dart              M45-49     345/376       54:03   17:04     1:46:02
8991  Jayne Vanderlin        F55-59     233/353       52:36   17:04     1:46:03
8992  Peter Hatton           M40-44     412/442       52:57   17:04     1:46:03
8993  Betty Staeven          F70-74       24/41       52:51   17:04     1:46:03
8994  Marcia Drehmann        F65-69      61/101       51:32   17:05     1:46:04
8995  Amber Noggle           F40-44     491/587       51:16   17:05     1:46:04
8996  Heather Groh           F35-39     695/825       52:59   17:05     1:46:04
8997  Laron Wilder           M25-29     375/413       53:08   17:05     1:46:04
8998  Sherry Hatton          F35-39     696/825       52:59   17:05     1:46:04
8999  Cassandra Dart         F15-18     210/239       54:09   17:05     1:46:07
9000  Charlie Lasecki        F09-10     236/288       52:58   17:05     1:46:09
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9001  Ashton Peterson        M11-12     260/271       50:15   17:05     1:46:09
9002  Edward Leaders         M55-59     285/327       53:47   17:06     1:46:10
9003  Alyssa Carriere        F19-24     489/550       51:53   17:06     1:46:10
9004  Corrina Dart           F19-24     490/550       54:04   17:06     1:46:11
9005  Stacey Dart            F45-49     360/481       54:03   17:06     1:46:11
9006  Marilyn Schlaefer      F80-99         2/7       50:47   17:06     1:46:11
9007  Drew Vanderlin         M25-29     376/413       52:45   17:06     1:46:12
9008  Terri Carriere         F50-54     348/478       51:53   17:06     1:46:12
9009  Ben Minch              M30-34     403/444       51:03   17:06     1:46:13
9010  Eric Neumeier          M25-29     377/413       51:03   17:06     1:46:13
9011  Kathy Neumeier         F65-69      62/101       51:02   17:06     1:46:14
9012  Deb Towslee            F45-49     361/481       54:37   17:06     1:46:14
9013  Kathy Adams            F55-59     234/353       53:42   17:07     1:46:16
9014  Lauren Vanderlin       F25-29     600/719       52:50   17:07     1:46:16
9015  Robert Tripp           M65-69     122/145       52:38   17:07     1:46:16
9016  Anita Kinnard          F50-54     349/478       53:43   17:07     1:46:17
9017  Jessica Brewer         F35-39     697/825       51:24   17:07     1:46:18
9018  David Vanderlin        M60-64     179/212       51:21   17:07     1:46:19
9019  Carl Brewer            M35-39     430/457       51:25   17:07     1:46:22
9020  Don Thibodeaux         M40-44     413/442       49:18   17:08     1:46:23
9021  Geary Gutierrez        M60-64     180/212       54:56   17:08     1:46:24
9022  Margaret Jensen        F55-59     235/353       50:53   17:08     1:46:24
9023  Anne Oestreicher       F40-44     492/587       54:11   17:08     1:46:24
9024  Billie Steenport       F45-49     362/481       54:53   17:08     1:46:25
9025  Allan Jamir            M55-59     286/327       54:56   17:08     1:46:26
9026  Mary Jo Bieda          F60-64     140/230       53:57   17:08     1:46:26
9027  Katie Bieda            F25-29     601/719       53:57   17:08     1:46:27
9028  Melissa Yingling       F25-29     602/719       53:20   17:08     1:46:28
9029  Isabel Cheslock        F11-12     223/259       45:51   17:09     1:46:29
9030  Robert Trich           M60-64     181/212       52:34   17:09     1:46:29
9031  Merle Trich            F60-64     141/230       52:31   17:09     1:46:30
9032  Maureen Van Roy        F55-59     236/353       51:43   17:09     1:46:32
9033  Michael Grimm          M40-44     414/442       54:57   17:09     1:46:34
9034  Kyle Gustafson         M01-08       50/64       52:37   17:10     1:46:35
9035  Paula Osegard          F30-34     641/766       52:11   17:10     1:46:35
9036  Kaylee Gustafson       F01-08       48/70       52:35   17:10     1:46:36
9037  Erika Fleming          F45-49     363/481       52:11   17:10     1:46:36
9038  Timothy Clapper        M45-49     346/376       50:08   17:10     1:46:36
9039  Shelby Baize           M50-54     281/320       50:08   17:10     1:46:36
9040  Iola Van Oss           F55-59     237/353       47:11   17:10     1:46:37
9041  Jennifer Budz          F35-39     698/825       51:57   17:10     1:46:37
9042  Ashley Briggs          F30-34     642/766       53:34   17:10     1:46:39
9043  Kathy Bohlen           F55-59     238/353       53:35   17:10     1:46:39
9044  Judy Vanremortel       F60-64     142/230       54:14   17:10     1:46:39
9045  Amy Herber             F35-39     699/825       53:52   17:10     1:46:39
9046  Diane Wilfling         F55-59     239/353       53:35   17:10     1:46:39
9047  Deb Shardlow           F55-59     240/353       53:53   17:10     1:46:39
9048  Katie Blackford        F25-29     603/719       54:15   17:10     1:46:40
9049  Nancy Charlier         F60-64     143/230       52:22   17:10     1:46:40
9050  Sarina Ramirez         F25-29     604/719       52:34   17:10     1:46:40
9051  Stephanie Gustafson    F30-34     643/766       52:36   17:10     1:46:40
9052  Jessica Abrahamson     F30-34     644/766       53:59   17:10     1:46:40
9053  Brandy Schneider       F35-39     700/825       54:00   17:10     1:46:40
9054  Monica Gajeski         F40-44     493/587       54:00   17:11     1:46:41
9055  Tyler Smith            M25-29     378/413       52:44   17:11     1:46:42
9056  Sarah Mumme            F35-39     701/825       53:42   17:11     1:46:42
9057  Rachel Strehlow        F35-39     702/825       52:45   17:11     1:46:43
9058  Angela Mueller         F35-39     703/825       53:43   17:11     1:46:43
9059  Cody Krepline          M30-34     404/444       53:13   17:11     1:46:44
9060  Ryan Kennedy           M15-18     176/183       54:11   17:11     1:46:44
9061  Kathy Krepline         F35-39     704/825       53:13   17:11     1:46:44
9062  Kassidy Roffers        F15-18     211/239       50:45   17:11     1:46:45
9063  Christal Cheslock      F35-39     705/825       45:51   17:11     1:46:45
9064  Darci Belschner        F40-44     494/587       53:49   17:11     1:46:46
9065  Ethyn Bell             M09-10     255/272       49:13   17:11     1:46:46
9066  Tracy Roffers          F35-39     706/825       50:45   17:11     1:46:46
9067  Vivian Hendrickson     F35-39     707/825       51:35   17:11     1:46:46
9068  Jeffrey Stahl          M40-44     415/442       53:50   17:11     1:46:46
9069  Samantha Zabel         F19-24     491/550       54:22   17:11     1:46:46
9070  Michael Jonely         M30-34     405/444       49:12   17:11     1:46:47
9071  Melanie Zabel          F50-54     350/478       54:22   17:12     1:46:47
9072  June Kennedy           F50-54     351/478       54:09   17:12     1:46:48
9073  Katie Fleischman       F15-18     212/239       52:54   17:12     1:46:48
9074  Debbie Zierson         F60-64     144/230       53:29   17:12     1:46:49
9075  Zachariah Zierson      M25-29     379/413       53:29   17:12     1:46:49
9076  Jeanne Delforge        F65-69      63/101       51:43   17:12     1:46:49
9077  Jacqueline Schuman     F40-44     495/587       56:09   17:12     1:46:50
9078  Ron Vandenbush         M60-64     182/212       53:41   17:12     1:46:51
9079  Tina Peterson          F40-44     496/587       50:40   17:12     1:46:51
9080  Vicki Fleischman       F50-54     352/478       52:54   17:12     1:46:51
9081  Janice Steffes         F50-54     353/478       52:35   17:12     1:46:51
9082  Linda Thill            F50-54     354/478       52:35   17:12     1:46:52
9083  April Van Camp         F50-54     355/478       52:47   17:12     1:46:52
9084  Joe Zink               M50-54     282/320       52:57   17:12     1:46:52
9085  Kala Vandenheuvel      F25-29     605/719       54:04   17:12     1:46:52
9086  Megan Van Camp         F19-24     492/550       52:47   17:12     1:46:52
9087  Corina Heimke          F30-34     645/766       54:05   17:12     1:46:52
9088  Terri Siolka           F50-54     356/478       53:13   17:12     1:46:52
9089  Gerald Van Camp        M50-54     283/320       52:47   17:12     1:46:52
9090  Joe Johnson            M60-64     183/212       53:04   17:12     1:46:53
9091  Sharon Vandenheuvel    F60-64     145/230       54:05   17:12     1:46:53
9092  Zach Byler             M40-44     416/442       49:47   17:12     1:46:53
9093  Don Schmitz            M50-54     284/320       53:03   17:12     1:46:53
9094  Scott Dehn             M50-54     285/320       53:14   17:13     1:46:54
9095  Kendall Blahnik        F01-08       49/70       55:07   17:13     1:46:55
9096  Stacy Blahnik          F40-44     497/587       55:07   17:13     1:46:55
9097  Stacy Netzer           F30-34     646/766       51:20   17:13     1:46:56
9098  Debra Umlah            F50-54     357/478       51:21   17:13     1:46:57
9099  Janet Royce            F60-64     146/230       52:02   17:13     1:46:58
9100  Barbara Bohr-Schroeder F50-54     358/478       53:12   17:13     1:46:58
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9101  Jenna Johnson          F19-24     493/550       53:05   17:13     1:46:58
9102  Kaden Keyser           F11-12     224/259       46:12   17:13     1:46:59
9103  Clyde Skenandore       M19-24     261/272       53:25   17:13     1:46:59
9104  Becky Hicks            F55-59     241/353       53:35   17:14     1:47:00
9105  Robert Schroeder       M50-54     286/320       53:14   17:14     1:47:01
9106  Jamie Kinjerski        M40-44     417/442       46:12   17:14     1:47:01
9107  Tracy Bielinski        F55-59     242/353       53:35   17:14     1:47:01
9108  Chris Brown            M45-49     347/376       52:44   17:14     1:47:01
9109  John Royce             M60-64     184/212       52:02   17:14     1:47:02
9110  Tom Midthun            M60-64     185/212       54:34   17:14     1:47:02
9111  Justin Ogren           M25-29     380/413       52:37   17:14     1:47:04
9112  Liana Mecha            F50-54     359/478       51:10   17:14     1:47:04
9113  Chris Gooding          M45-49     348/376       53:36   17:14     1:47:05
9114  Melissa Majestic       F25-29     606/719       52:38   17:14     1:47:05
9115  Marianne Gooding       F70-74       25/41       53:37   17:14     1:47:05
9116  Laura Grahek           F30-34     647/766       53:04   17:15     1:47:07
9117  Amy Luttrell           F30-34     648/766       56:38   17:15     1:47:08
9118  Mike Hermans           M70-74       47/62       50:59   17:15     1:47:09
9119  Brittney Skenandore    F25-29     607/719       53:26   17:15     1:47:09
9120  Shelle Ponfil          F35-39     708/825       53:04   17:15     1:47:10
9121  Amy Vande Hey          F40-44     498/587       53:21   17:16     1:47:12
9122  Paul Vande Hei         M55-59     287/327               17:16     1:47:12
9123  Patty Edlebeck         F55-59     243/353       52:14   17:16     1:47:13
9124  John Edlebeck          M55-59     288/327       52:14   17:16     1:47:14
9125  Carson Blahnik         M09-10     256/272       55:26   17:16     1:47:15
9126  Jacob Fidler           M25-29     381/413       53:25   17:16     1:47:16
9127  Dave Kvitek            M55-59     289/327       53:27   17:16     1:47:16
9128  Dale Fidler            M55-59     290/327       53:27   17:16     1:47:17
9129  Paul Harrison          M45-49     349/376       53:05   17:17     1:47:23
9130  Michael Harrison       M13-14     160/173       53:06   17:17     1:47:23
9131  Kendra Griepentrog     F40-44     499/587       53:27   17:18     1:47:25
9132  Rose Jensen            F70-74       26/41       52:54   17:18     1:47:25
9133  Matthew Griepentrog    M09-10     257/272       53:27   17:18     1:47:25
9134  Jeff Griepentrog       M50-54     287/320       53:27   17:18     1:47:25
9135  Kristi Stec            F19-24     494/550       52:37   17:18     1:47:26
9136  Melissa Jensen         F30-34     649/766       52:54   17:18     1:47:26
9137  Rick Jensen            M65-69     123/145       52:54   17:18     1:47:26
9138  Dan Kostrova           M35-39     431/457       51:43   17:18     1:47:28
9139  Nicole Kostrova        F40-44     500/587       51:40   17:18     1:47:29
9140  Sam Weyers             M13-14     161/173       51:41   17:18     1:47:30
9141  Bonnie Heidemann       F50-54     360/478       54:58   17:19     1:47:34
9142  Cassandra Jesunas      F35-39     709/825       54:38   17:19     1:47:34
9143  Heather Gostisha       F25-29     608/719       54:58   17:19     1:47:34
9144  Gary Lorfeld           M65-69     124/145       53:58   17:20     1:47:39
9145  Steve Gardner          M55-59     291/327       53:54   17:20     1:47:39
9146  Angela Vlies           F35-39     710/825       52:25   17:20     1:47:40
9147  Kimberly Vlies         F35-39     711/825       52:25   17:20     1:47:40
9148  Tina Tippins           F45-49     364/481       53:11   17:20     1:47:41
9149  Daniel Bain            M65-69     125/145       53:54   17:20     1:47:42
9150  Tim Mattson            M60-64     186/212       53:58   17:20     1:47:42
9151  Amy Hernandez          F35-39     712/825       51:14   17:21     1:47:43
9152  Mary Murawski          F13-14     159/186       53:31   17:21     1:47:44
9153  Steve Savoie           M60-64     187/212       56:17   17:21     1:47:45
9154  Sue Murawski           F50-54     361/478       53:32   17:21     1:47:46
9155  Korey Carlson          M30-34     406/444       52:40   17:22     1:47:49
9156  John Wellens           M65-69     126/145       53:19   17:22     1:47:49
9157  Dawn Stec              F50-54     362/478       52:39   17:22     1:47:50
9158  Suzanne Brooks         F55-59     244/353       52:35   17:22     1:47:50
9159  Valerie Carlson        F30-34     650/766       52:41   17:22     1:47:50
9160  Samantha Nelson        F25-29     609/719       55:29   17:22     1:47:52
9161  McKenzie Nelson        F25-29     610/719       55:30   17:22     1:47:52
9162  Mary Nelson            F55-59     245/353       55:31   17:22     1:47:52
9163  Tim Nelson             M50-54     288/320       55:45   17:22     1:47:53
9164  Lyric Doyle            F25-29     611/719       53:50   17:22     1:47:53
9165  Robert Collins         M25-29     382/413       53:51   17:22     1:47:53
9166  Jeff Brand             M40-44     418/442       52:55   17:22     1:47:53
9167  Norman Pawelczyk       M50-54     289/320       52:23   17:23     1:47:56
9168  Spencer Schrank        M30-34     407/444       53:36   17:23     1:47:56
9169  Nancy Pawelczyk        F45-49     365/481       52:23   17:23     1:47:56
9170  Claudia Moder          F45-49     366/481       50:47   17:23     1:47:56
9171  Heather Vlies          F35-39     713/825       54:16   17:23     1:47:57
9172  Theresa Vanden Langenb F60-64     147/230       51:35   17:23     1:47:57
9173  Gretchen Hoard         F40-44     501/587       54:17   17:23     1:47:58
9174  Hope Brisson           F35-39     714/825       53:36   17:23     1:47:58
9175  Christine Merowbaierl  F60-64     148/230       53:36   17:23     1:47:59
9176  Nicholas Pawelczyk     M13-14     162/173       52:25   17:23     1:48:00
9177  Aviana Jean-Baptiste   F11-12     225/259       47:20   17:24     1:48:05
9178  Shirley Jean-Baptiste  F35-39     715/825       47:19   17:24     1:48:05
9179  Mara Vanderzanden      F11-12     226/259       51:54   17:25     1:48:08
9180  Carol Bopray           F45-49     367/481       52:27   17:25     1:48:08
9181  Marie Kuzicki          F55-59     246/353       52:28   17:25     1:48:09
9182  Jerry Brien            M65-69     127/145       53:10   17:25     1:48:09
9183  Sierra Birdsbill       F11-12     227/259       51:02   17:25     1:48:10
9184  Lori Weihing           F50-54     363/478       54:39   17:25     1:48:10
9185  Christi Quigley        F50-54     364/478       53:08   17:25     1:48:11
9186  Barb Barbiaux          F50-54     365/478       53:08   17:25     1:48:11
9187  Teresa Bartel          F60-64     149/230       53:08   17:25     1:48:11
9188  Heide Herlache         F40-44     502/587       51:07   17:25     1:48:13
9189  Carrie Wall            F30-34     651/766               17:26     1:48:16
9190  Nicole Abbott          F30-34     652/766               17:26     1:48:17
9191  Angela Wotruba         F35-39     716/825       55:27   17:26     1:48:18
9192  Larry Lemorande        M65-69     128/145       52:32   17:26     1:48:18
9193  Andy Lemorande         M40-44     419/442       52:32   17:26     1:48:19
9194  Ella Roubal            F13-14     160/186       52:07   17:26     1:48:19
9195  Ronald Seehafer        M75-79       11/13       56:39   17:26     1:48:19
9196  Jamie Wotruba          M40-44     420/442       55:27   17:26     1:48:19
9197  Tammy Cordle           F40-44     503/587               17:26     1:48:19
9198  Maria Derouin          F55-59     247/353       56:39   17:26     1:48:19
9199  Celia Valdez           F45-49     368/481       53:17   17:26     1:48:20
9200  Brent Roubal           M45-49     350/376       52:07   17:26     1:48:20
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9201  Jill Fayas             F40-44     504/587       50:56   17:27     1:48:20
9202  Sarah Fayas            F09-10     237/288       50:57   17:27     1:48:21
9203  Mary Bergner           F55-59     248/353       52:59   17:27     1:48:22
9204  Peter Lemery           M30-34     408/444       54:23   17:27     1:48:24
9205  Paul Schlies           M55-59     292/327       56:04   17:27     1:48:25
9206  Brian Eichman          M30-34     409/444       56:04   17:28     1:48:26
9207  John Shimek            M55-59     293/327       52:25   17:28     1:48:26
9208  Brenda Lemery          F30-34     653/766       54:23   17:28     1:48:27
9209  Todd Rogers            M40-44     421/442       54:11   17:28     1:48:28
9210  Jennifer Rogers        F35-39     717/825       54:12   17:28     1:48:28
9211  Andy Feld              M30-34     410/444       54:19   17:28     1:48:29
9212  Felicia Cashman        F19-24     495/550       53:06   17:28     1:48:29
9213  Selena Cashman         F19-24     496/550       53:06   17:28     1:48:30
9214  Dori Springstroh       F55-59     249/353       54:18   17:28     1:48:30
9215  Gail Cashman           F50-54     366/478       53:04   17:28     1:48:30
9216  Tricia Brand           F40-44     505/587       52:55   17:28     1:48:30
9217  Alan Springstroh       M55-59     294/327       54:19   17:28     1:48:30
9218  Lisa Metoxen           F50-54     367/478       53:01   17:28     1:48:31
9219  Alicia Prochnow        F30-34     654/766       55:48   17:28     1:48:32
9220  Karen Feld             F30-34     655/766       54:22   17:28     1:48:32
9221  Valli Sickler          F50-54     368/478       50:40   17:29     1:48:34
9222  Annette Klose          F65-69      64/101       52:09   17:29     1:48:35
9223  Mark Smits             M50-54     290/320       50:41   17:29     1:48:35
9224  Becky Hawley           F45-49     369/481       50:40   17:29     1:48:35
9225  Kristin Lemmens        F45-49     370/481       53:51   17:29     1:48:36
9226  Breann Hodge           F11-12     228/259       47:44   17:29     1:48:37
9227  Rachel Fails           F19-24     497/550       50:43   17:29     1:48:37
9228  Pepper (lynn) Ebert    F60-64     150/230       52:09   17:29     1:48:37
9229  Roger Kirchman         M55-59     295/327       52:40   17:29     1:48:38
9230  Olivia Hodge           F09-10     238/288       53:01   17:29     1:48:38
9231  Lisa Kirchman          F50-54     369/478       52:40   17:29     1:48:38
9232  Brenda Follensbee      F50-54     370/478       52:41   17:30     1:48:39
9233  Ronald Follensbee      M55-59     296/327       52:41   17:30     1:48:39
9234  Jon Wiegert            M45-49     351/376       54:45   17:30     1:48:42
9235  Jenny Thompson         F35-39     718/825       54:46   17:30     1:48:42
9236  Diane Higginson        F45-49     371/481       54:30   17:30     1:48:44
9237  Mindy Everard          F45-49     372/481       54:34   17:30     1:48:45
9238  Nicole Bushman         F30-34     656/766       57:27   17:31     1:48:45
9239  Dinky Ahuja            F30-34     657/766       46:53   17:31     1:48:46
9240  Jordyn Voss            F11-12     229/259       49:56   17:31     1:48:46
9241  Micki Carlson          F55-59     250/353       52:17   17:31     1:48:47
9242  Emily Limberg          F35-39     719/825       52:18   17:31     1:48:47
9243  Roger Schmitt          M70-74       48/62       49:56   17:31     1:48:47
9244  Shelby Froberg         F25-29     612/719       53:49   17:31     1:48:48
9245  Chelsea Marcus         F25-29     613/719       53:49   17:31     1:48:48
9246  Donna Froberg          F50-54     371/478       53:49   17:31     1:48:48
9247  Jennifer Jorgensen     F19-24     498/550       52:35   17:31     1:48:50
9248  Tiffany Williams       F19-24     499/550       54:25   17:32     1:48:54
9249  Susan Bessert          F50-54     372/478       53:44   17:32     1:48:54
9250  Heather Coffey         F25-29     614/719       53:44   17:32     1:48:55
9251  Sophie Skenandore      F15-18     213/239       52:50   17:32     1:48:57
9252  Tammy Coenen           F40-44     506/587       53:22   17:33     1:49:00
9253  Ann Sanderfoot         F45-49     373/481       53:22   17:33     1:49:00
9254  Jack Clifford          M25-29     383/413       55:21   17:33     1:49:01
9255  Kris Vandenheuvel      F60-64     151/230       53:09   17:33     1:49:02
9256  Jeff Ash               M55-59     297/327       55:37   17:34     1:49:04
9257  Sara Harbaugh          F35-39     720/825       56:30   17:34     1:49:04
9258  Hayden Jensky          M01-08       51/64       54:32   17:34     1:49:09
9259  Tim Lund               M45-49     352/376       55:41   17:34     1:49:09
9260  Steven Gussert         M45-49     353/376       54:30   17:34     1:49:09
9261  Nicole Jensky          F35-39     721/825       54:34   17:34     1:49:09
9262  Debra Gussert          F45-49     374/481       54:34   17:34     1:49:10
9263  Courtney Reitz         F25-29     615/719       53:14   17:35     1:49:11
9264  Austin Conard          M11-12     261/271       49:42   17:35     1:49:12
9265  Laura Stuebs           F50-54     373/478       48:18   17:35     1:49:13
9266  Autumn Stuebs          F11-12     230/259       48:20   17:35     1:49:13
9267  Jen Maksimchuk         F35-39     722/825       55:01   17:35     1:49:13
9268  Ezni Garza             F19-24     500/550       52:44   17:36     1:49:16
9269  Paul Molina            M19-24     262/272       55:35   17:36     1:49:17
9270  Leah Matthews          F19-24     501/550       55:36   17:36     1:49:18
9271  Amy Peters             F45-49     375/481       56:08   17:36     1:49:18
9272  Sheilah Krebs          F50-54     374/478       57:17   17:36     1:49:19
9273  Kaylyn Malandrone      F25-29     616/719       57:17   17:36     1:49:20
9274  Tami Calamita          F35-39     723/825       51:15   17:36     1:49:20
9275  Jasmine Lamal          F09-10     239/288       53:46   17:36     1:49:20
9276  Tyler Tachick          M25-29     384/413       55:20   17:36     1:49:22
9277  Debra Dilley           F55-59     251/353       57:57   17:36     1:49:22
9278  Becky Stutts           F45-49     376/481       53:31   17:37     1:49:22
9279  Sandy Farnam           F45-49     377/481       53:31   17:37     1:49:23
9280  Melissa Buelow         F35-39     724/825       51:16   17:37     1:49:23
9281  Alli Erler             F25-29     617/719       56:01   17:37     1:49:23
9282  Christopher Percy      M25-29     385/413       55:38   17:37     1:49:24
9283  Jennifer Souza         F19-24     502/550       55:38   17:37     1:49:24
9284  Emma Peters            F19-24     503/550       56:02   17:37     1:49:24
9285  Michele Tadych         F50-54     375/478       53:58   17:37     1:49:24
9286  Mary Vaughn            F55-59     252/353       53:57   17:37     1:49:25
9287  Zakary Brusky          M01-08       52/64       57:20   17:37     1:49:25
9288  Amanda Brusky          F35-39     725/825       57:19   17:37     1:49:26
9289  Kayla Long             F25-29     618/719       56:09   17:37     1:49:27
9290  Autumn Skenandore      F11-12     231/259       55:53   17:37     1:49:27
9291  Kathy Van Mun          F55-59     253/353       55:27   17:37     1:49:28
9292  Kristin Hodge          F35-39     726/825       52:59   17:37     1:49:28
9293  Sandra Klimek          F65-69      65/101       53:01   17:38     1:49:29
9294  Cheryl Kazik           F60-64     152/230       55:18   17:38     1:49:29
9295  Ron Martin             M70-74       49/62       54:03   17:38     1:49:31
9296  Lottie Walls           F75-79         7/8       54:03   17:38     1:49:31
9297  Dave Gregersen         M55-59     298/327       54:11   17:39     1:49:35
9298  Brooke Graham          F30-34     658/766       54:11   17:39     1:49:36
9299  Elizabeth Rosenow      F09-10     240/288       53:11   17:39     1:49:37
9300  Holly Eaton            F45-49     378/481       54:44   17:39     1:49:38
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9301  Peyton Mielke          F11-12     232/259       53:36   17:39     1:49:39
9302  Bob Berndt             M60-64     188/212       54:10   17:39     1:49:39
9303  Amy Gerlach            F45-49     379/481       54:45   17:39     1:49:39
9304  Edi Berndt             F55-59     254/353       54:10   17:39     1:49:39
9305  Louise Berndt          F60-64     153/230       54:07   17:39     1:49:39
9306  Carrie Buechler        F40-44     507/587       55:40   17:39     1:49:40
9307  Leslin Chilel          F30-34     659/766       53:26   17:40     1:49:41
9308  Heather Smurawa        F30-34     660/766       55:40   17:40     1:49:42
9309  Marsha Schroeder       F65-69      66/101       53:43   17:40     1:49:43
9310  Joann Werner           F65-69      67/101       53:53   17:40     1:49:44
9311  Chris Carr             M45-49     354/376       53:30   17:40     1:49:44
9312  Gabrielle Zapp         F40-44     508/587       55:00   17:40     1:49:44
9313  Cheryl Reinke          F55-59     255/353       51:09   17:40     1:49:45
9314  Laverne Schmidt        F70-74       27/41       51:09   17:40     1:49:45
9315  Vonnie Voight          F55-59     256/353       53:53   17:40     1:49:47
9316  Alyssa Zingler         F30-34     661/766       52:44   17:40     1:49:47
9317  Stephanie Koenig       F30-34     662/766       52:43   17:41     1:49:47
9318  Gale Mattison          F65-69      68/101       53:40   17:41     1:49:49
9319  Linda Love             F65-69      69/101       53:40   17:41     1:49:49
9320  Jaxson Marcelle        M09-10     258/272       56:20   17:41     1:49:50
9321  Nicole Demerath        F35-39     727/825       53:14   17:41     1:49:50
9322  Jen Beckard            F40-44     509/587       53:23   17:41     1:49:51
9323  Carol Schneider        F60-64     154/230       53:50   17:41     1:49:51
9324  Anthony Polzin         M40-44     422/442       53:51   17:41     1:49:51
9325  Gloria Knuth           F60-64     155/230       54:32   17:41     1:49:52
9326  Rebecca Tease          F30-34     663/766       56:22   17:41     1:49:52
9327  Michelle Williams      F40-44     510/587       53:23   17:41     1:49:53
9328  Caitlin Drevs          F11-12     233/259       53:22   17:41     1:49:53
9329  Annaliese Athey        F09-10     241/288       55:26   17:42     1:49:55
9330  Karen Bell             F50-54     376/478       56:00   17:42     1:49:56
9331  Susan Broberg          F45-49     380/481       56:01   17:42     1:49:56
9332  Jennifer Carlson       F35-39     728/825       55:20   17:42     1:49:57
9333  Shalena Garbutt        F19-24     504/550       54:17   17:42     1:49:58
9334  Teresa Zander          F50-54     377/478       55:25   17:42     1:49:58
9335  Jackie Pape            F19-24     505/550       54:17   17:42     1:49:59
9336  Cassandra Buell        F25-29     619/719       53:58   17:42     1:49:59
9337  Braeden Strenn         M15-18     177/183       54:24   17:42     1:49:59
9338  Jennifer Compton       F45-49     381/481       53:58   17:43     1:50:00
9339  Bonnie Habermeyer      F65-69      70/101       53:32   17:43     1:50:00
9340  Lucy Gao               F19-24     506/550       54:17   17:43     1:50:00
9341  Raeann Skenandore      F55-59     257/353       52:51   17:43     1:50:02
9342  Brenda Fischer         F50-54     378/478       54:41   17:43     1:50:02
9343  Jennifer Hernandez     F09-10     242/288       52:29   17:43     1:50:03
9344  Becca Pride            F09-10     243/288       42:51   17:43     1:50:03
9345  Deana Vandeurzen       F45-49     382/481       54:43   17:43     1:50:03
9346  Rixhers Ajazi          M19-24     263/272       56:22   17:43     1:50:04
9347  Rebecca Deau           F19-24     507/550       56:22   17:43     1:50:04
9348  Kaitie Spaude          F19-24     508/550       56:22   17:43     1:50:04
9349  Tammy Blom             F55-59     258/353       54:22   17:43     1:50:05
9350  Kathleen Rein          F55-59     259/353       52:07   17:43     1:50:05
9351  Diane Mangan           F60-64     156/230       54:24   17:43     1:50:06
9352  Sheila Biese           F45-49     383/481       54:56   17:44     1:50:07
9353  Jill Gardner           F40-44     511/587       54:56   17:44     1:50:07
9354  Marvin Mangan          M60-64     189/212       54:24   17:44     1:50:08
9355  John Schmitz           M55-59     299/327       53:21   17:44     1:50:08
9356  Diana Tielens          F65-69      71/101       53:20   17:44     1:50:08
9357  Julie Schmitz          F50-54     379/478       53:20   17:44     1:50:08
9358  Caitlin Miller         F11-12     234/259       52:56   17:44     1:50:10
9359  Scott Majerus          M35-39     432/457       55:05   17:44     1:50:10
9360  Carrie Vander Pas      F30-34     664/766       51:42   17:44     1:50:10
9361  Olivia Murphy          F11-12     235/259       52:54   17:44     1:50:11
9362  Benjamin Vander Pas    M25-29     386/413       51:42   17:44     1:50:11
9363  Annette De Valk        F45-49     384/481       53:18   17:44     1:50:11
9364  Brittany Thibadeau     F25-29     620/719       54:58   17:44     1:50:11
9365  Angella Majerus        F35-39     729/825       55:08   17:44     1:50:11
9366  Hailey Swonger         F15-18     214/239       49:38   17:44     1:50:12
9367  Brynn Nelson           F09-10     244/288       49:38   17:44     1:50:12
9368  Brooke De Valk         F15-18     215/239       53:19   17:45     1:50:12
9369  Brenda Athey           F50-54     380/478       54:58   17:45     1:50:12
9370  Sandra Ruminski        F55-59     260/353       53:50   17:45     1:50:13
9371  Beverly Porter         F45-49     385/481       53:30   17:45     1:50:14
9372  Claire Zimmerman       F19-24     509/550       55:58   17:45     1:50:14
9373  Steve Koch             M50-54     291/320       53:49   17:45     1:50:14
9374  Cory Degrand           M35-39     433/457       55:41   17:45     1:50:14
9375  Stephanie Bowers       F30-34     665/766       55:41   17:45     1:50:15
9376  Michelle Ronyak        F40-44     512/587       55:06   17:45     1:50:17
9377  Jennifer Mielke        F45-49     386/481       53:36   17:46     1:50:21
9378  Tricia Mattson         F45-49     387/481       53:28   17:46     1:50:22
9379  Lynsey Watermolen      F30-34     666/766       57:48   17:46     1:50:22
9380  Natalie Kramer Mccomb  F40-44     513/587       53:29   17:46     1:50:23
9381  Virginia Bohman        F40-44     514/587       51:57   17:46     1:50:24
9382  Brenda Klatt           F50-54     381/478       54:00   17:47     1:50:25
9383  Scott Bohman           M40-44     423/442       51:58   17:47     1:50:25
9384  Aaron Finn             M01-08       53/64       49:42   17:47     1:50:25
9385  Debra Kroening         F45-49     388/481       54:00   17:47     1:50:25
9386  Kelsey Pasek           F25-29     621/719       56:53   17:47     1:50:25
9387  Merilou Chambers       F60-64     157/230       50:38   17:47     1:50:26
9388  Kimberly Schofield     F30-34     667/766       50:15   17:47     1:50:27
9389  Kelly Schofield        F25-29     622/719       50:16   17:47     1:50:27
9390  Denelle Kappelman      F25-29     623/719       56:53   17:47     1:50:27
9391  Jeanette Nelson        F40-44     515/587       54:59   17:47     1:50:28
9392  Frederick Mai          M80-99         5/9       53:56   17:47     1:50:28
9393  Barb O'Brien           F60-64     158/230       55:25   17:47     1:50:28
9394  Jenny McGavock         F30-34     668/766       56:07   17:47     1:50:29
9395  Stephanie Calawerts    F25-29     624/719       56:07   17:47     1:50:29
9396  David Bauer            M50-54     292/320       55:57   17:47     1:50:29
9397  Mark Finn              M35-39     434/457       49:39   17:47     1:50:29
9398  Jennifer Dirkmann      F30-34     669/766       53:32   17:47     1:50:30
9399  Meghan Hellmann        F30-34     670/766       54:12   17:47     1:50:30
9400  Lynn Jolly             F55-59     261/353       55:08   17:48     1:50:31
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9401  Dave Barta             M50-54     293/320       53:32   17:48     1:50:31
9402  Barb McGovern          F55-59     262/353       55:09   17:48     1:50:31
9403  Travis Becker          M25-29     387/413       54:12   17:48     1:50:32
9404  Debra Dufek            F60-64     159/230       54:12   17:48     1:50:32
9405  Lila Harkoff           F40-44     516/587       56:22   17:48     1:50:32
9406  Penny Barta            F45-49     389/481       53:33   17:48     1:50:32
9407  Thomas Forsch          M19-24     264/272       56:23   17:48     1:50:33
9408  Kayla Reindl           F25-29     625/719       56:51   17:48     1:50:33
9409  Ariel Becker           F25-29     626/719       54:13   17:48     1:50:33
9410  Annalee Lyons          F30-34     671/766       54:35   17:48     1:50:35
9411  Ashlee Wallace         F25-29     627/719       54:36   17:48     1:50:36
9412  Roman Giese            M65-69     129/145       58:43   17:48     1:50:36
9413  Charles Terasa         M70-74       50/62       58:44   17:48     1:50:36
9414  Michael Brown          M13-14     163/173       53:27   17:49     1:50:37
9415  Lisa Athey             F35-39     730/825       55:26   17:49     1:50:38
9416  Kerry Loppnow          F45-49     390/481       53:40   17:49     1:50:39
9417  Greta Hietpas          F45-49     391/481       53:41   17:49     1:50:39
9418  Adam Dirkmann          M30-34     411/444       53:30   17:49     1:50:42
9419  Emily Fowler           F25-29     628/719       53:29   17:50     1:50:43
9420  Chris Crosby           M19-24     265/272       52:55   17:50     1:50:45
9421  Amy Franzen            F45-49     392/481       57:12   17:50     1:50:45
9422  Justin Fowler          M25-29     388/413       53:35   17:50     1:50:47
9423  Janice Socha           F45-49     393/481       53:13   17:50     1:50:48
9424  Michelle Conard        F35-39     731/825       47:46   17:50     1:50:48
9425  Laura Clandeman        F35-39     732/825       54:24   17:50     1:50:48
9426  Bill Haese             M65-69     130/145       54:24   17:50     1:50:48
9427  Julia Miller           F35-39     733/825       55:32   17:51     1:50:50
9428  Dori Smith             F50-54     382/478       55:32   17:51     1:50:51
9429  Lisa Stadtmueller      F50-54     383/478       53:13   17:51     1:50:53
9430  Joann Socha            F45-49     394/481       53:13   17:51     1:50:54
9431  Heidi Schuh            F45-49     395/481       54:45   17:51     1:50:55
9432  Joe Schuh              M50-54     294/320       54:45   17:52     1:50:55
9433  Carolyn Brown          F65-69      72/101       56:08   17:52     1:50:56
9434  Dawn Schmidt           F50-54     384/478       57:01   17:52     1:50:58
9435  Jason Mielke           M40-44     424/442       53:37   17:52     1:50:59
9436  Holly Kozlowski        F40-44     517/587       53:43   17:52     1:51:00
9437  Steven Huntley         M40-44     425/442               17:53     1:51:02
9438  Rachel Verheyen        F45-49     396/481       52:37   17:53     1:51:06
9439  Moira Callan           F30-34     672/766       53:26   17:54     1:51:08
9440  Elizabeth Wink         F35-39     734/825       54:55   17:54     1:51:09
9441  William Kaminski       M60-64     190/212       52:43   17:54     1:51:14
9442  Mary Kaminski          F60-64     160/230       52:44   17:54     1:51:14
9443  Ronda Ziehms           F50-54     385/478       54:40   17:55     1:51:14
9444  Addisyn Marconi        F11-12     236/259       56:23   17:55     1:51:16
9445  Violet Eggert          F09-10     245/288       47:56   17:55     1:51:19
9446  Gojo Lo                F25-29     629/719       55:55   17:55     1:51:19
9447  Quinn Coutley          M45-49     355/376       53:51   17:55     1:51:20
9448  Stephanie Coutley      F40-44     518/587       53:51   17:55     1:51:20
9449  Leslie Iles            F35-39     735/825       56:18   17:56     1:51:21
9450  Kate Vanerem           F30-34     673/766       55:54   17:56     1:51:21
9451  John Newman            M70-74       51/62       55:06   17:56     1:51:22
9452  Tim Toepel             M65-69     131/145       53:59   17:56     1:51:22
9453  Mary Yelmene           F50-54     386/478       56:49   17:56     1:51:22
9454  Gina Nelson            F30-34     674/766       55:03   17:56     1:51:22
9455  Ava Vanerem            F09-10     246/288       51:50   17:56     1:51:22
9456  Judy Detrie            F60-64     161/230       54:28   17:56     1:51:22
9457  Sabrina Nelson         F30-34     675/766       55:04   17:56     1:51:23
9458  Nancy Reindl           F55-59     263/353       56:49   17:56     1:51:23
9459  Samantha Ramirez       F19-24     510/550       55:19   17:56     1:51:23
9460  Aimee Alexander        F45-49     397/481       53:42   17:56     1:51:23
9461  Rick Jadin             M55-59     300/327       54:28   17:56     1:51:23
9462  Jerilynn Watermolen    F60-64     162/230       57:48   17:56     1:51:24
9463  Austin Swade           M25-29     389/413               17:56     1:51:25
9464  Ashlie Dotson          F19-24     511/550       53:52   17:57     1:51:28
9465  Terry Diezel           F55-59     264/353       57:43   17:57     1:51:30
9466  Nick Basche            M25-29     390/413       53:53   17:57     1:51:30
9467  Karrina Depas          F19-24     512/550       57:44   17:57     1:51:30
9468  Kirk Decremer          M25-29     391/413       55:05   17:57     1:51:31
9469  Laura Fuller           F40-44     519/587       55:06   17:57     1:51:31
9470  Rebecca Gerbers        F25-29     630/719       56:04   17:57     1:51:32
9471  Cathy Hennes           F55-59     265/353       55:56   17:58     1:51:33
9472  Chloe Kerske           F09-10     247/288       56:05   17:58     1:51:34
9473  Orinne Kerske          F09-10     248/288       56:04   17:58     1:51:36
9474  Jill Kerske            F40-44     520/587       56:04   17:58     1:51:38
9475  Susan Hyland           F65-69      73/101       55:55   17:58     1:51:39
9476  Lisa Luke              F45-49     398/481       54:55   17:59     1:51:40
9477  Paula Coppens          F11-12     237/259       52:26   17:59     1:51:42
9478  Dan Coppens            M40-44     426/442       52:26   17:59     1:51:43
9479  Benjamin Heesaker      M30-34     412/444       52:17   17:59     1:51:44
9480  Andrea Heesaker        F25-29     631/719       52:15   17:59     1:51:44
9481  Evelyn Dumez           F09-10     249/288       53:31   18:00     1:51:46
9482  Kelly Nies-Diker       F50-54     387/478       55:56   18:00     1:51:47
9483  Harlie Busch           F13-14     161/186       51:42   18:00     1:51:47
9484  Jeff Dumez             M45-49     356/376       53:30   18:00     1:51:49
9485  Avery Bies             F13-14     162/186       51:42   18:00     1:51:49
9486  Rana Eisenhauer Chrudi F35-39     736/825       55:44   18:00     1:51:50
9487  Chelsea Chrudimsky     F15-18     216/239       55:45   18:01     1:51:52
9488  Tanya Cortez           F25-29     632/719       53:15   18:01     1:51:56
9489  Brian Powell           M35-39     435/457       53:51   18:01     1:51:56
9490  Fabiola Cortez         F15-18     217/239       53:16   18:01     1:51:57
9491  Taylor Renne           F13-14     163/186       48:32   18:01     1:51:57
9492  Jeannine Powell        F35-39     737/825       53:51   18:01     1:51:57
9493  Jason Renne            M35-39     436/457       48:31   18:02     1:51:59
9494  Alyssa Zamora          F01-08       50/70       52:29   18:02     1:52:01
9495  Lauren Conard          F11-12     238/259       53:24   18:02     1:52:01
9496  Ava Zamora             F11-12     239/259       52:29   18:02     1:52:01
9497  Lori Van Eyck          F40-44     521/587       56:06   18:02     1:52:01
9498  Kelly Schlaefer        F15-18     218/239       56:19   18:02     1:52:01
9499  Angela Schroeder       F40-44     522/587       55:42   18:02     1:52:03
9500  Stacy Free             F40-44     523/587       55:43   18:03     1:52:04
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9501  Anne Monday            F60-64     163/230       56:04   18:03     1:52:04
9502  Karen Nielsen          F40-44     524/587       54:12   18:03     1:52:05
9503  Mary Gerbers           F55-59     266/353       56:05   18:03     1:52:05
9504  Jessica Suprise        F25-29     633/719       55:42   18:03     1:52:05
9505  Denise Misovec         F40-44     525/587       56:54   18:04     1:52:10
9506  Paul Schlaefer         M45-49     357/376       56:18   18:04     1:52:11
9507  Lauren Vangheem        F09-10     250/288       50:55   18:04     1:52:14
9508  Doug Prentice          M35-39     437/457       57:42   18:05     1:52:17
9509  Robyn Furger           F30-34     676/766       56:20   18:05     1:52:18
9510  Candy Knaide           F30-34     677/766       56:20   18:05     1:52:18
9511  Susan Schmechel        F55-59     267/353       56:21   18:05     1:52:19
9512  Geno McKenna           M50-54     295/320       57:23   18:05     1:52:20
9513  Mark Schlaefer         M50-54     296/320       57:14   18:05     1:52:20
9514  Raelyn Prentice        F11-12     240/259       57:44   18:05     1:52:21
9515  Daniel Witter          M30-34     413/444       54:24   18:05     1:52:22
9516  Tami Hockers           F30-34     678/766       54:25   18:05     1:52:22
9517  Elizabeth McKenna      F13-14     164/186       57:23   18:06     1:52:23
9518  Tonia Greetan          F40-44     526/587       56:54   18:06     1:52:23
9519  Leigh Pigeon           F50-54     388/478       55:16   18:06     1:52:24
9520  Sarah Wolfe            F55-59     268/353       54:44   18:06     1:52:24
9521  Ann Renard             F40-44     527/587       55:16   18:06     1:52:25
9522  Heidi Christensen      F25-29     634/719       52:48   18:06     1:52:25
9523  Mark Lipp              M50-54     297/320       52:49   18:06     1:52:25
9524  Joel Pataconi          M40-44     427/442       52:48   18:06     1:52:25
9525  Ron Perz               M65-69     132/145       56:58   18:06     1:52:25
9526  Alicen Perry           F19-24     513/550       56:02   18:06     1:52:25
9527  Joan Lipp              F80-99         3/7       52:48   18:06     1:52:25
9528  Karen Lipp             F40-44     528/587       52:48   18:06     1:52:25
9529  Julie Peterson         F50-54     389/478       52:48   18:06     1:52:25
9530  Brian Perz             M30-34     414/444       56:58   18:06     1:52:26
9531  Kathy Novak Perz       F60-64     164/230       56:58   18:06     1:52:26
9532  Melissa Wolfe          F80-99         4/7       54:44   18:06     1:52:26
9533  Lucy Piczkowski        F13-14     165/186       57:29   18:06     1:52:27
9534  Anne Mead              F50-54     390/478       57:30   18:06     1:52:27
9535  Craig Piczkowski       M45-49     358/376       57:30   18:07     1:52:30
9536  Tracy Wied             F45-49     399/481       57:57   18:07     1:52:33
9537  Megan Pomeroy          F30-34     679/766       57:56   18:07     1:52:34
9538  Laura Beckmann         F25-29     635/719     1:00:49   18:07     1:52:35
9539  Jolene Blindauer       F50-54     391/478       55:25   18:08     1:52:36
9540  Deborah Albers         F65-69      74/101       55:23   18:08     1:52:36
9541  Mary Jo Hardy          F60-64     165/230       55:27   18:08     1:52:37
9542  Robert Hardy           M60-64     191/212       55:28   18:08     1:52:37
9543  Ben Pride              M01-08       54/64       47:21   18:08     1:52:37
9544  Alexa Schmidt          F01-08       51/70       56:10   18:08     1:52:38
9545  Andrea Ciha            F35-39     738/825       55:39   18:08     1:52:38
9546  Julie Patzke           F50-54     392/478       55:41   18:08     1:52:39
9547  Sydney Ricker          F09-10     251/288       55:41   18:08     1:52:39
9548  Theresa Prentice       F35-39     739/825       57:43   18:08     1:52:40
9549  Alyssa Eichman         F11-12     241/259       50:07   18:08     1:52:40
9550  Mj Hershfield          M50-54     298/320       57:46   18:09     1:52:42
9551  Andy Hartman           M50-54     299/320       55:52   18:09     1:52:43
9552  Paul Hershfield        M45-49     359/376       57:50   18:09     1:52:44
9553  Veronica Iniguez       F35-39     740/825       58:12   18:09     1:52:45
9554  Kay Baranczyk          F40-44     529/587       55:53   18:09     1:52:45
9555  Neil Hershfield        M60-64     192/212       57:50   18:09     1:52:45
9556  Debbie Bratz           F55-59     269/353       55:58   18:09     1:52:46
9557  Kristin Korstad        F40-44     530/587       55:58   18:09     1:52:46
9558  Sandy Olszewski        F55-59     270/353       55:58   18:10     1:52:48
9559  Bryan Esquivel         M19-24     266/272       57:11   18:10     1:52:48
9560  Judi Schneider         F60-64     166/230     1:01:08   18:10     1:52:48
9561  Ignacio Escamilla      M09-10     259/272       57:13   18:10     1:52:49
9562  Teri Landry            F55-59     271/353     1:01:07   18:10     1:52:50
9563  Kathy Larkin           F55-59     272/353       56:00   18:10     1:52:50
9564  Kris Neveau            F50-54     393/478       55:59   18:10     1:52:50
9565  Liz Wilson             F45-49     400/481       52:27   18:10     1:52:52
9566  Kamatchi Devi          F40-44     531/587       54:19   18:11     1:52:57
9567  Andrea Radtke          F35-39     741/825       56:18   18:11     1:52:57
9568  Pamela Busch           F45-49     401/481       54:02   18:11     1:52:58
9569  Elizabeth Radtke       F09-10     252/288       56:18   18:11     1:52:58
9570  Noah Wetenkamp         M15-18     178/183       55:45   18:11     1:52:59
9571  Rebecca Fanjoy         F30-34     680/766       55:52   18:11     1:52:59
9572  Sarah Nooker           F30-34     681/766       55:52   18:11     1:52:59
9573  Meagan Serwe           F30-34     682/766       54:27   18:12     1:53:00
9574  David Wetenkamp        M45-49     360/376       55:45   18:12     1:53:00
9575  Michelle Kassube       F40-44     532/587       54:27   18:12     1:53:01
9576  Bari Rieth             F25-29     636/719       57:01   18:12     1:53:02
9577  Sara Steenburgh        F40-44     533/587       55:46   18:12     1:53:02
9578  Jennifer Peterson      F15-18     219/239       54:35   18:12     1:53:03
9579  Erica Gegere           F25-29     637/719       57:01   18:12     1:53:04
9580  Joanna Wiitanen        F45-49     402/481       57:35   18:12     1:53:05
9581  Mounika Ponugoti       F25-29     638/719       54:11   18:13     1:53:06
9582  Janie Vasquez          F40-44     534/587       55:32   18:13     1:53:07
9583  Adeline Treichel       F09-10     253/288     1:02:16   18:13     1:53:07
9584  Rosie Wendricks        F40-44     535/587       55:40   18:13     1:53:08
9585  Megan Cummings         F30-34     683/766       55:32   18:13     1:53:10
9586  Ami Erickson           F30-34     684/766       57:22   18:13     1:53:10
9587  James Mosher           M40-44     428/442       51:37   18:13     1:53:12
9588  Emily Stock            F19-24     514/550       57:04   18:14     1:53:12
9589  Vicky Sell             F45-49     403/481       55:39   18:14     1:53:12
9590  Betsy Hovde            F55-59     273/353       54:34   18:14     1:53:13
9591  David Hovde            M55-59     301/327       54:34   18:14     1:53:14
9592  Michelle Majewski      F45-49     404/481       56:01   18:14     1:53:15
9593  Lynn Knute             F55-59     274/353       56:45   18:14     1:53:16
9594  Linda Huebner          F50-54     394/478       58:18   18:14     1:53:16
9595  Holly Barecky          F25-29     639/719       53:19   18:14     1:53:16
9596  Brian Demarb           M50-54     300/320       58:17   18:14     1:53:16
9597  Artley Skenandore      M60-64     193/212       51:46   18:14     1:53:17
9598  John Lindeen           M45-49     361/376       54:09   18:14     1:53:17
9599  Susan Demarb           F50-54     395/478       58:19   18:14     1:53:18
9600  Alexandra Kimball      F25-29     640/719       53:19   18:15     1:53:18
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9601  Sally Wiezbicki        F50-54     396/478       58:19   18:15     1:53:19
9602  Amanda Doersch         F25-29     641/719       53:20   18:15     1:53:19
9603  Jennifer Dumez         F40-44     536/587       56:42   18:15     1:53:24
9604  Ben Dumez              M13-14     164/173       56:43   18:16     1:53:25
9605  Amber Basten           F25-29     642/719       49:17   18:16     1:53:25
9606  Brenda Lundin          F25-29     643/719       55:40   18:16     1:53:25
9607  Kimberley Lundin       F25-29     644/719       55:40   18:16     1:53:26
9608  Beverly Williams       F35-39     742/825       49:18   18:16     1:53:26
9609  Staci Baker            F30-34     685/766       55:02   18:16     1:53:28
9610  Kristen Gabriel        F30-34     686/766       52:21   18:16     1:53:29
9611  Dayne Clarquist        M30-34     415/444       55:02   18:16     1:53:29
9612  Stephanie Verboncouer  F30-34     687/766       53:19   18:16     1:53:30
9613  Lauren Verboncouer     F25-29     645/719       53:19   18:16     1:53:31
9614  Rebecca Lamal          F40-44     537/587       53:20   18:17     1:53:31
9615  Kathleen Lyons         F60-64     167/230       56:27   18:17     1:53:31
9616  Emma Geesaman          F13-14     166/186       56:27   18:17     1:53:32
9617  Dean Truckey           M01-08       55/64       53:32   18:17     1:53:33
9618  John Truckey           M13-14     165/173       53:32   18:17     1:53:34
9619  Ruth Backhaus          F45-49     405/481       54:03   18:17     1:53:36
9620  Genevieve Leider       F55-59     275/353       54:03   18:17     1:53:37
9621  Kenneth Noland         M65-69     133/145       56:29   18:18     1:53:40
9622  Karen Verkuilen        F55-59     276/353       53:49   18:18     1:53:40
9623  Katie Verkuilen        F19-24     515/550       53:49   18:18     1:53:41
9624  Kamryn Adams-Mcintosh  F13-14     167/186       54:34   18:18     1:53:41
9625  John Vander Leest      M35-39     438/457       56:15   18:18     1:53:43
9626  Lindsey Kallin         F25-29     646/719       55:08   18:19     1:53:45
9627  Cynthia Malvitz Overly F50-54     397/478       54:59   18:19     1:53:45
9628  Kathy Druecke          F65-69      75/101       56:42   18:19     1:53:46
9629  Annette Weissbach      F55-59     277/353       56:24   18:19     1:53:47
9630  Alan Nass              M65-69     134/145       56:24   18:19     1:53:47
9631  Bobbi Winebar          F50-54     398/478       56:25   18:19     1:53:47
9632  Pamela Farrell         F45-49     406/481       55:00   18:19     1:53:48
9633  Phil Naber             M25-29     392/413               18:19     1:53:48
9634  Andy Locke             M25-29     393/413       55:48   18:19     1:53:49
9635  Sarah Messerschmidt    F25-29     647/719       55:11   18:20     1:53:50
9636  Emily Neumann          F30-34     688/766       56:03   18:20     1:53:50
9637  Adam Gauthier          M40-44     429/442     1:01:15   18:20     1:53:53
9638  Janis Toepel           F55-59     278/353       56:43   18:20     1:53:53
9639  Lisa Messerschmidt     F50-54     399/478       55:11   18:20     1:53:53
9640  Ashlie Van Beaver      F30-34     689/766       56:38   18:21     1:53:56
9641  Tammy Woelfel          F45-49     407/481       59:17   18:21     1:53:56
9642  Sharon Woelfel-Nett    F60-64     168/230       59:18   18:21     1:53:57
9643  Bob Bellisle           M65-69     135/145       59:35   18:21     1:53:57
9644  Makenna Frisque        F15-18     220/239       58:11   18:21     1:53:58
9645  Melissa Frisque        F35-39     743/825       58:12   18:21     1:53:58
9646  Sarah Pratt            F30-34     690/766       55:48   18:21     1:53:59
9647  Nadine Beland          F50-54     400/478       57:28   18:21     1:54:00
9648  Aidden Ramos           M09-10     260/272       54:10   18:21     1:54:01
9649  Susan Quirt            F50-54     401/478       59:19   18:22     1:54:02
9650  Daniel Wiitanen        M45-49     362/376       57:33   18:22     1:54:02
9651  Lorrie Buss            F60-64     169/230       59:18   18:22     1:54:02
9652  Melanie Bowker         F30-34     691/766       55:12   18:22     1:54:02
9653  Hannah Boucher         F19-24     516/550       57:28   18:22     1:54:03
9654  Chelsea Tavera         F19-24     517/550       55:12   18:22     1:54:03
9655  Lily Wiitanen          F09-10     254/288       57:36   18:22     1:54:04
9656  Parker Kocian          M13-14     166/173       55:23   18:22     1:54:07
9657  Debra Van Erem         F60-64     170/230       55:55   18:22     1:54:08
9658  Richard Van Erem       M65-69     136/145       55:56   18:23     1:54:09
9659  Amy Francis            F50-54     402/478       55:57   18:23     1:54:10
9660  Alex McEathron         M30-34     416/444       57:53   18:23     1:54:10
9661  Tony Francis           M55-59     302/327       55:57   18:23     1:54:10
9662  Mark Asbury            M60-64     194/212       55:33   18:23     1:54:11
9663  Cookie Phillips        F50-54     403/478       55:50   18:23     1:54:13
9664  Leigh Coenen           M70-74       52/62       55:50   18:23     1:54:14
9665  Katie Breitenfeldt     F30-34     692/766       55:50   18:23     1:54:14
9666  Joseph Laurent         M19-24     267/272       55:19   18:24     1:54:14
9667  Kendall Laurent        F19-24     518/550       55:19   18:24     1:54:16
9668  Joy Coen               F19-24     519/550       55:51   18:24     1:54:16
9669  Laura Klein            F13-14     168/186       56:12   18:24     1:54:18
9670  Mark Williquette       M50-54     301/320       55:55   18:24     1:54:19
9671  Taylor Williquette     F25-29     648/719       55:56   18:24     1:54:19
9672  Samantha Heezen        F25-29     649/719     1:11:03   18:24     1:54:19
9673  Linda Charles          F55-59     279/353       58:56   18:25     1:54:22
9674  Teresa Mountford       F50-54     404/478       55:47   18:25     1:54:23
9675  Stacy Ryan             F45-49     408/481       55:48   18:25     1:54:23
9676  Kristine Damman        F45-49     409/481       55:48   18:25     1:54:23
9677  Elise Damman           F19-24     520/550       55:48   18:25     1:54:24
9678  Elizabeth Kuehl        F65-69      76/101       56:23   18:25     1:54:24
9679  Justin Crawford        M25-29     394/413       57:48   18:25     1:54:24
9680  Christina Charniak     F35-39     744/825       56:31   18:25     1:54:25
9681  Luz Chico              F45-49     410/481       57:48   18:25     1:54:25
9682  Katie Kurowski         F25-29     650/719       56:31   18:25     1:54:25
9683  Lisa Schermetzler      F45-49     411/481       55:49   18:25     1:54:25
9684  Ramon Rivero           M35-39     439/457       57:47   18:25     1:54:25
9685  Paula Abts             F50-54     405/478       55:52   18:26     1:54:27
9686  Evan Decker            M11-12     262/271       53:48   18:26     1:54:27
9687  Jeff Swartz            M50-54     302/320       57:39   18:26     1:54:29
9688  Tom Mann               M60-64     195/212       55:58   18:26     1:54:29
9689  Michelle Mann          F45-49     412/481       55:59   18:26     1:54:30
9690  Lisa Labine            F55-59     280/353       56:39   18:26     1:54:31
9691  Christine Jochman      F35-39     745/825       58:22   18:26     1:54:32
9692  Jim Reimer             M70-74       53/62       57:14   18:27     1:54:34
9693  Susan Lemens           F50-54     406/478       57:13   18:27     1:54:35
9694  Richard Longcore       M40-44     430/442       58:23   18:27     1:54:35
9695  Melissa Longcore       F45-49     413/481       58:22   18:27     1:54:36
9696  Tara Beth Quidzinski   F45-49     414/481       57:14   18:27     1:54:36
9697  Jamie Schmidt          F35-39     746/825       56:09   18:27     1:54:38
9698  Heather Kolodziej      F30-34     693/766       58:20   18:28     1:54:40
9699  Heidi Lemke            F25-29     651/719     1:00:06   18:28     1:54:40
9700  Terry Steinmann        M55-59     303/327       58:32   18:28     1:54:41
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9701  Jeff Strebel           M45-49     363/376       58:20   18:28     1:54:41
9702  Lori Garthwaite        F50-54     407/478       57:27   18:28     1:54:44
9703  McKenna Hoopingarner-T F01-08       52/70       55:53   18:28     1:54:44
9704  Lucas Hoopingarner     M13-14     167/173       55:57   18:28     1:54:45
9705  Tammy Campbell         F50-54     408/478       55:57   18:29     1:54:46
9706  Tricia Farah           F35-39     747/825       57:27   18:29     1:54:46
9707  Tracy Grosskreutz      F30-34     694/766       57:27   18:29     1:54:46
9708  Kay Kowaleski          F50-54     409/478       53:55   18:29     1:54:47
9709  Janet Vraney           F50-54     410/478       53:55   18:29     1:54:47
9710  Duane Campbell         M45-49     364/376       55:58   18:29     1:54:47
9711  Caitlyn Vandenbush     F01-08       53/70       55:52   18:29     1:54:51
9712  Jaylen Haluska         F09-10     255/288       55:52   18:30     1:54:52
9713  Kaylee Tucker          F25-29     652/719       58:12   18:30     1:54:53
9714  Brenda Rueckert        F45-49     415/481       58:13   18:30     1:54:53
9715  Ella Ermis             F13-14     169/186       54:40   18:30     1:54:54
9716  Katie Christopherson   F25-29     653/719       58:13   18:30     1:54:54
9717  Gerald Schulz          M25-29     395/413       53:27   18:30     1:54:55
9718  Laurie Martinez        F50-54     411/478       53:39   18:30     1:54:55
9719  Conrad Cornelius,Sr.   M40-44     431/442       52:33   18:30     1:54:56
9720  Kristyn McNeill        F25-29     654/719       55:56   18:30     1:54:56
9721  Jessica Wanta          F25-29     655/719       55:15   18:30     1:54:56
9722  Brandon Gomand         M19-24     268/272       55:15   18:30     1:54:56
9723  Karen Nelson           F55-59     281/353       55:57   18:30     1:54:57
9724  Kriya Dunbar           F25-29     656/719       53:28   18:30     1:54:57
9725  Darlene Bourassa       F45-49     416/481       59:09   18:30     1:54:57
9726  Paula Kozlowski        F25-29     657/719       59:09   18:30     1:54:58
9727  Natalie Greetan        F11-12     242/259       56:57   18:31     1:54:59
9728  Conrad Cornelius,Jr.   M15-18     179/183       52:34   18:31     1:54:59
9729  Lindsey Greetan        F13-14     170/186       56:54   18:31     1:55:02
9730  Jennifer Smoot         F45-49     417/481       57:51   18:31     1:55:02
9731  Karen Marcott          F55-59     282/353       57:51   18:31     1:55:02
9732  Cheryl Hendricks       F50-54     412/478       57:51   18:31     1:55:03
9733  Karen Ellison          F60-64     171/230       54:40   18:31     1:55:03
9734  Brenda Hubbard         F40-44     538/587       54:39   18:31     1:55:03
9735  Kristi Truckey         F35-39     748/825       53:32   18:31     1:55:03
9736  Owen Levers            M01-08       56/64       54:33   18:32     1:55:05
9737  Logan Vanderlin        M25-29     396/413       55:09   18:32     1:55:06
9738  Jean Stock             F60-64     172/230       57:04   18:32     1:55:07
9739  James Murdock          M55-59     304/327       53:50   18:33     1:55:11
9740  Chris Berner           F70-74       28/41       57:53   18:33     1:55:12
9741  Carissa Reschke        F13-14     171/186       57:53   18:33     1:55:15
9742  Laura Hieb             F45-49     418/481       55:30   18:33     1:55:15
9743  Samantha Bunker        F25-29     658/719     1:00:50   18:33     1:55:16
9744  Paul Leroy             M50-54     303/320       56:45   18:34     1:55:18
9745  Kathy Borkowski        F60-64     173/230       56:03   18:34     1:55:19
9746  Andrea Witzke          F40-44     539/587       58:38   18:34     1:55:19
9747  Meleah Jahnke          F25-29     659/719       58:39   18:34     1:55:19
9748  Bradley Schwittay      M25-29     397/413       58:39   18:34     1:55:19
9749  Kelly Schuessler       F45-49     419/481       56:49   18:34     1:55:20
9750  Vickie Kane            F55-59     283/353       56:49   18:34     1:55:20
9751  Linda Wagnitz          F65-69      77/101       57:47   18:34     1:55:22
9752  Kimberly Williams      F25-29     660/719       56:22   18:34     1:55:23
9753  Savannah Donati        F13-14     172/186       57:48   18:35     1:55:23
9754  Kellie Dejardin        F35-39     749/825       57:48   18:35     1:55:23
9755  Arlene Wildenberg      F70-74       29/41       56:42   18:35     1:55:24
9756  Heather Novak          F35-39     750/825       56:20   18:35     1:55:25
9757  Skylar Grimes          F01-08       54/70       52:33   18:35     1:55:25
9758  Scott Pieschek         M50-54     304/320       57:26   18:35     1:55:27
9759  Frank Kesti            M50-54     305/320       56:18   18:35     1:55:27
9760  Tina Fairbairn         F50-54     413/478       57:26   18:35     1:55:27
9761  Mike Hoeft             M55-59     305/327       54:09   18:35     1:55:28
9762  Zoua Yang              F30-34     695/766       51:04   18:36     1:55:29
9763  Nalee Vue              F01-08       55/70       51:03   18:36     1:55:29
9764  Yinhua Vue             M11-12     263/271       51:51   18:36     1:55:29
9765  Kiera Adams-Mcintosh   F09-10     256/288       57:02   18:36     1:55:29
9766  Angelica Delfosse      F09-10     257/288       50:34   18:36     1:55:29
9767  Lori Reynolds          F55-59     284/353       56:26   18:36     1:55:30
9768  Christina Lange        F40-44     540/587       56:26   18:36     1:55:31
9769  Gabrielle Meyer        F13-14     173/186       54:41   18:36     1:55:31
9770  Morgan Hoeft           F19-24     521/550       54:09   18:36     1:55:31
9771  Michael Nyberg         M30-34     417/444       56:22   18:36     1:55:32
9772  Jessica Galarneau      F35-39     751/825       55:35   18:36     1:55:32
9773  Adam Novak             M30-34     418/444       56:21   18:36     1:55:33
9774  Chandan Banerjee       M25-29     398/413       58:10   18:36     1:55:34
9775  Jillian Galarneau      F09-10     258/288       55:35   18:36     1:55:34
9776  Nadine Wery            F25-29     661/719       58:25   18:36     1:55:35
9777  Benjamin Midthun       M25-29     399/413       58:24   18:36     1:55:35
9778  Katheryn Karnopp       F55-59     285/353       57:56   18:37     1:55:35
9779  Kailyn Schlader        F25-29     662/719       57:55   18:37     1:55:35
9780  Michael Schlader       M25-29     400/413       57:55   18:37     1:55:36
9781  Braden Bain            M11-12     264/271       57:24   18:37     1:55:37
9782  Paramita Roy           F25-29     663/719       58:10   18:37     1:55:37
9783  Ryan Sanders           M30-34     419/444       54:28   18:37     1:55:37
9784  Leanne Weatherhogg     F25-29     664/719       57:26   18:37     1:55:38
9785  Chelsea Marshall       F19-24     522/550       54:28   18:37     1:55:38
9786  Sue Voelker            F55-59     286/353       57:27   18:37     1:55:39
9787  Javonny Ware,Jr.       M01-08       57/64       53:28   18:37     1:55:39
9788  Charlie Verhoeven      M65-69     137/145       56:16   18:37     1:55:39
9789  Mario Mendoza          M25-29     401/413       57:15   18:38     1:55:41
9790  Amaris Cintron         F35-39     752/825       53:28   18:38     1:55:41
9791  Alayna Rossa           F25-29     665/719       57:15   18:38     1:55:42
9792  Michael Macdonald      M55-59     306/327       56:46   18:38     1:55:43
9793  Nicole MacDonald       F45-49     420/481       56:47   18:38     1:55:44
9794  Marge Badini           F55-59     287/353       54:16   18:38     1:55:45
9795  Jeff Sterr             M25-29     402/413       57:19   18:38     1:55:46
9796  Amy Lacrosse           F30-34     696/766       56:28   18:38     1:55:46
9797  Alyssa Sterr           F25-29     666/719       57:19   18:38     1:55:46
9798  Darrell Lacrosse       M60-64     196/212       56:29   18:39     1:55:49
9799  Catherine Qiu          F09-10     259/288       53:42   18:39     1:55:50
9800  Dennis Kocian          M55-59     307/327       55:29   18:39     1:55:51
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9801  Jessica Lopez          F25-29     667/719       55:31   18:39     1:55:51
9802  Kari Trzinski          F40-44     541/587       56:58   18:39     1:55:52
9803  Rhonda Golson          F40-44     542/587       56:52   18:39     1:55:52
9804  Ryan Trzinski          M35-39     440/457       56:57   18:39     1:55:52
9805  Patti Hill             F65-69      78/101       56:59   18:39     1:55:52
9806  Erin Lamal             F25-29     668/719       56:52   18:39     1:55:52
9807  Emma Decker            F01-08       56/70       53:43   18:39     1:55:53
9808  Anresa Tekus           F60-64     174/230       55:29   18:40     1:55:54
9809  Willa Decker           F01-08       57/70       53:42   18:40     1:55:54
9810  Larry Hill             M70-74       54/62       57:01   18:40     1:55:55
9811  Sheena Decker          F30-34     697/766       53:41   18:40     1:55:55
9812  Ty Decker              M30-34     420/444       53:45   18:40     1:55:55
9813  Allie Hutzler          F25-29     669/719     1:00:06   18:40     1:55:56
9814  Katie Knapp            F30-34     698/766     1:00:06   18:40     1:55:56
9815  Rosalie Jakups         F01-08       58/70       58:11   18:40     1:55:59
9816  Parker Hutzler         M09-10     261/272       52:30   18:40     1:55:59
9817  Abby Decker            F11-12     243/259       53:46   18:40     1:55:59
9818  Alison Herzog          F30-34     699/766       58:12   18:40     1:55:59
9819  Charlotte Kilmer       F50-54     414/478       54:42   18:41     1:56:00
9820  Kayla Schneider        F19-24     523/550               18:41     1:56:02
9821  Elaine Zheng           F35-39     753/825       53:32   18:41     1:56:04
9822  Caryn Kihl             F50-54     415/478       55:54   18:41     1:56:04
9823  Bridget Flood          F25-29     670/719       58:22   18:41     1:56:05
9824  Samantha Cook          F30-34     700/766       58:22   18:41     1:56:05
9825  Natalie Hergert        F35-39     754/825       55:20   18:42     1:56:08
9826  Colleen Stadler        F50-54     416/478       55:21   18:42     1:56:09
9827  Jamie Moxley           F35-39     755/825       55:11   18:43     1:56:14
9828  Ethan Kocian           M13-14     168/173       55:22   18:43     1:56:14
9829  Andrew Moxley          M25-29     403/413       55:11   18:43     1:56:15
9830  Maggie Gee             F09-10     260/288       58:21   18:43     1:56:17
9831  Sarah Busse            F35-39     756/825       56:13   18:43     1:56:17
9832  Amy Gee                F40-44     543/587       58:22   18:43     1:56:18
9833  Ann Klein              F40-44     544/587       56:13   18:43     1:56:18
9834  Candy Turk             F45-49     421/481       58:21   18:43     1:56:18
9835  Leah Jenkel-Oliver     F30-34     701/766       58:07   18:43     1:56:18
9836  Joe Kahlow             M15-18     180/183       57:22   18:44     1:56:21
9837  Cindy Borchardt        F50-54     417/478       55:18   18:44     1:56:24
9838  John Borchardt         M55-59     308/327       55:18   18:44     1:56:24
9839  Sara Kvitek            F40-44     545/587       55:18   18:45     1:56:25
9840  Sheri Socha            F25-29     671/719       57:18   18:45     1:56:25
9841  Krystle Smits          F30-34     702/766       57:18   18:45     1:56:26
9842  Michelle Wenzel        F45-49     422/481       56:32   18:45     1:56:27
9843  Emelia Phillips        F09-10     261/288       56:32   18:45     1:56:27
9844  Amy Phillips           F45-49     423/481       56:33   18:45     1:56:28
9845  Frank Straka           M60-64     197/212       59:35   18:45     1:56:30
9846  John Chaivre           M60-64     198/212       59:35   18:45     1:56:31
9847  Jojo Milis             F25-29     672/719       54:53   18:45     1:56:31
9848  Sue Vosters            F55-59     288/353       54:53   18:46     1:56:31
9849  Kim Hendricks          F50-54     418/478       56:16   18:46     1:56:32
9850  Pete Arbeiter          M55-59     309/327       57:47   18:46     1:56:33
9851  Anna Charles           F25-29     673/719       58:55   18:46     1:56:36
9852  Jack Cushing           M30-34     421/444       58:56   18:46     1:56:36
9853  Melissa Kirst          F45-49     424/481       58:26   18:46     1:56:37
9854  Marlin Charles         M55-59     310/327       58:57   18:47     1:56:37
9855  Whitney Ciatti         F30-34     703/766       57:32   18:47     1:56:37
9856  Stacy Judkins          F40-44     546/587       58:28   18:47     1:56:38
9857  Connie Tilot           F50-54     419/478       58:00   18:47     1:56:39
9858  Lynne Olejniczak       F55-59     289/353       58:00   18:47     1:56:40
9859  Emmy Pederson          F09-10     262/288     1:00:03   18:47     1:56:40
9860  Morgen Miller          F13-14     174/186       53:48   18:47     1:56:41
9861  Richard Pederson       M35-39     441/457     1:00:02   18:47     1:56:41
9862  Randy Siewert          M60-64     199/212       58:54   18:47     1:56:41
9863  Linda Lou Christensen  F60-64     175/230       57:47   18:47     1:56:42
9864  Edward Rademacher      M80-99         6/9       54:45   18:48     1:56:45
9865  Jeanne Jauquet         F55-59     290/353       54:45   18:48     1:56:45
9866  Lisa Johnson           F50-54     420/478       54:45   18:48     1:56:45
9867  Jane Pagels            F65-69      79/101       57:52   18:48     1:56:45
9868  Eric Treml             M60-64     200/212       57:07   18:48     1:56:45
9869  Mark Mitchell          M55-59     311/327       58:21   18:48     1:56:46
9870  Judy Jarvey            F60-64     176/230       57:54   18:48     1:56:47
9871  Christina Murphy       F25-29     674/719       59:32   18:48     1:56:48
9872  Cindy Aude             F60-64     177/230       59:32   18:48     1:56:48
9873  Ben McCollam           M19-24     269/272       57:49   18:48     1:56:48
9874  Kiana McClellan        F11-12     244/259       59:32   18:48     1:56:49
9875  Paula Lownik           F35-39     757/825       57:49   18:48     1:56:49
9876  Andrea Szela           F30-34     704/766       55:36   18:48     1:56:49
9877  Ally Peters            F25-29     675/719       55:36   18:49     1:56:50
9878  Kathleen Anderson      F70-74       30/41       55:33   18:49     1:56:50
9879  Scott Oleniczak        M40-44     432/442       55:33   18:49     1:56:50
9880  Lacey Busse            F25-29     676/719       58:51   18:49     1:56:51
9881  Alexis King            F15-18     221/239       57:52   18:49     1:56:51
9882  Michael Londre         M30-34     422/444       56:00   18:49     1:56:55
9883  Larry Ross             M55-59     312/327       57:07   18:49     1:56:55
9884  Kristi Ziolkowski      F30-34     705/766       55:58   18:49     1:56:56
9885  Dana Kozlovsky         F19-24     524/550       55:48   18:50     1:56:58
9886  Nicole Londre          F30-34     706/766       56:01   18:50     1:56:59
9887  Amanda McGovern        F35-39     758/825       55:48   18:50     1:56:59
9888  Nazila Abbott          F35-39     759/825       55:52   18:50     1:56:59
9889  Lauren Hoppe           F30-34     707/766       58:38   18:50     1:57:01
9890  Jean Pigeon            F50-54     421/478       58:20   18:50     1:57:01
9891  Robert Pigeon          M50-54     306/320       58:20   18:50     1:57:02
9892  Elena Schultz          F09-10     263/288       57:21   18:51     1:57:02
9893  Melissa Nemetz         F30-34     708/766     1:00:58   18:51     1:57:02
9894  Sue Roznowski          F60-64     178/230     1:00:59   18:51     1:57:02
9895  Avery Berner           F11-12     245/259       57:38   18:51     1:57:03
9896  Jazmyn Abbott          F11-12     246/259       55:53   18:51     1:57:03
9897  Jeanie Van Asten       F35-39     760/825       56:02   18:51     1:57:04
9898  Alec Ullmer            M09-10     262/272       57:27   18:52     1:57:09
9899  Freddy Galicia         M09-10     263/272       47:40   18:52     1:57:10
9900  Jacob Rudie            M15-18     181/183       57:21   18:52     1:57:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
9901  Fern Orie              F45-49     425/481       56:08   18:52     1:57:14
9902  Michael Putthoff       M25-29     404/413       58:09   18:53     1:57:16
9903  Ma Xiong               M50-54     307/320       56:56   18:53     1:57:17
9904  Liz Vandenheuvel       F25-29     677/719       59:38   18:53     1:57:17
9905  Kristin Putthoff       F25-29     678/719       58:10   18:53     1:57:18
9906  Lisa Mason             F55-59     291/353       59:38   18:53     1:57:18
9907  Eva Schultz            F40-44     547/587       57:21   18:53     1:57:18
9908  Britney Vandenheuvel   F45-49     426/481       59:39   18:53     1:57:18
9909  Valerie Vandenheuvel   F25-29     679/719       59:39   18:53     1:57:18
9910  Leigh Deprez           F35-39     761/825       56:54   18:53     1:57:19
9911  Lin Lehman             F60-64     179/230     1:01:20   18:53     1:57:19
9912  Cynthia Barnett        F65-69      80/101       56:54   18:53     1:57:20
9913  Chua Xiong             F45-49     427/481       56:56   18:53     1:57:20
9914  Kaitlyn Johanek        F01-08       59/70       57:05   18:54     1:57:21
9915  Suzanne Stank          F25-29     680/719       58:51   18:54     1:57:22
9916  Jessica Mecha          F15-18     222/239       55:22   18:54     1:57:22
9917  Michael Thewis         M55-59     313/327       57:31   18:54     1:57:24
9918  Julie Mecha            F50-54     422/478       55:22   18:54     1:57:25
9919  Robert Ripley          M60-64     201/212       58:30   18:54     1:57:25
9920  Jarrett Anderson       M15-18     182/183       53:55   18:54     1:57:25
9921  Miranda Klatt          F19-24     525/550       58:26   18:54     1:57:25
9922  Jennifer Thewis        F55-59     292/353       57:32   18:54     1:57:25
9923  Yolanda M. Ripley      F50-54     423/478       58:31   18:54     1:57:26
9924  Jennifer Ullmer        F30-34     709/766       57:28   18:54     1:57:26
9925  Hailey Kroening        F13-14     175/186       58:27   18:54     1:57:26
9926  Jesse Payant           M35-39     442/457       57:33   18:55     1:57:27
9927  Holly Buechner         F60-64     180/230       58:56   18:55     1:57:27
9928  Susan Pribyl           F60-64     181/230       58:56   18:55     1:57:27
9929  Ashlin Ullmer          F01-08       60/70       57:46   18:55     1:57:27
9930  Michele Van Rens       F55-59     293/353       58:56   18:55     1:57:27
9931  Frankie Bowles         F09-10     264/288       56:48   18:55     1:57:28
9932  Pam Racine             F55-59     294/353       57:37   18:55     1:57:29
9933  Lindsey Klatt          F30-34     710/766       58:26   18:55     1:57:29
9934  Margaret Evans         F55-59     295/353       58:20   18:55     1:57:31
9935  Shirley Scharff        F55-59     296/353       58:20   18:55     1:57:31
9936  Margie Marcks          F60-64     182/230       57:39   18:55     1:57:31
9937  Galeen Giese           F50-54     424/478       59:31   18:55     1:57:32
9938  Linda Ho               F30-34     711/766       58:43   18:55     1:57:33
9939  Ann Hein               F50-54     425/478       56:51   18:56     1:57:33
9940  Carl Frelich           M70-74       55/62       57:02   18:56     1:57:38
9941  Sheri Sokol            F40-44     548/587     1:00:25   18:56     1:57:38
9942  Mary Flynn             F35-39     762/825       59:18   18:57     1:57:40
9943  Yessenia Gutierrez     F13-14     176/186       58:53   18:57     1:57:41
9944  David Massey           M40-44     433/442       58:54   18:57     1:57:41
9945  Rebecca Karcz          F11-12     247/259       57:37   18:57     1:57:42
9946  Courtney Van Ark       F25-29     681/719       58:50   18:57     1:57:44
9947  John Penzenstadler     M70-74       56/62     1:00:58   18:57     1:57:45
9948  Tom Akeroyd            M30-34     423/444       56:06   18:57     1:57:45
9949  Robert Cavender        M70-74       57/62     1:00:59   18:58     1:57:46
9950  Taya Luepke            F15-18     223/239       56:08   18:58     1:57:49
9951  Alyssa Brenner         F13-14     177/186       54:47   18:58     1:57:51
9952  Lauren Delie           F30-34     712/766               18:59     1:57:52
9953  Julianne Ronk          F60-64     183/230       57:04   18:59     1:57:52
9954  Stephanie Julius       F35-39     763/825       57:33   18:59     1:57:53
9955  Chris Christian        F50-54     426/478       57:03   18:59     1:57:53
9956  Lisa Waterstradt       F30-34     713/766       57:35   18:59     1:57:55
9957  Max Brenner            M09-10     264/272       54:47   18:59     1:57:55
9958  Kelly Schlies          F50-54     427/478       54:59   18:59     1:57:55
9959  Anisiya Rogers         F09-10     265/288       54:59   18:59     1:57:56
9960  Regina Brenner         F35-39     764/825       54:46   18:59     1:57:57
9961  Dianne Tilot           F35-39     765/825       56:07   18:59     1:57:57
9962  Ann Bossmeyer          F60-64     184/230       57:46   19:00     1:58:02
9963  Laurie Schlaefer       F50-54     428/478       56:59   19:00     1:58:04
9964  Betse Macco            F55-59     297/353       57:46   19:01     1:58:06
9965  Daniel Olson           M45-49     365/376       58:57   19:01     1:58:06
9966  Daisy Post             F09-10     266/288       50:53   19:01     1:58:06
9967  Sarah Finnel           F30-34     714/766       57:25   19:01     1:58:08
9968  Jason Loehrke          M40-44     434/442       58:37   19:01     1:58:08
9969  Erin Loehrke           F35-39     766/825       58:37   19:01     1:58:09
9970  Andrew Rasmussen       M30-34     424/444       57:39   19:01     1:58:09
9971  Amanda Matuszewski     F25-29     682/719       58:37   19:01     1:58:10
9972  Anne Bottkol           F45-49     428/481       58:37   19:01     1:58:10
9973  Kristin Oberg          F30-34     715/766       57:26   19:01     1:58:10
9974  Noelle McSorley-Kaster F25-29     683/719       57:31   19:02     1:58:13
9975  Ann Ristow             F50-54     429/478       58:12   19:02     1:58:16
9976  Lana Sidlauskas        F50-54     430/478       58:13   19:02     1:58:17
9977  Penny Laforest         F50-54     431/478       58:13   19:03     1:58:18
9978  Bonnie Vann            F65-69      81/101       57:01   19:03     1:58:23
9979  Becky Ryczek           F19-24     526/550               19:04     1:58:23
9980  Nancy Vandenheuvel     F60-64     185/230       57:01   19:04     1:58:23
9981  Madeline Eckberg       F13-14     178/186       58:35   19:04     1:58:25
9982  Julie Fiest            F50-54     432/478       58:34   19:04     1:58:26
9983  Katherine Lasee        F19-24     527/550       56:51   19:04     1:58:26
9984  Mary Jo Halada         F65-69      82/101       58:32   19:04     1:58:27
9985  Sara Halada            F30-34     716/766       58:32   19:04     1:58:28
9986  Amy Jonet              F35-39     767/825       58:32   19:04     1:58:28
9987  Jenny Roszak           F50-54     433/478       56:34   19:04     1:58:28
9988  Debbie Meives          F50-54     434/478       56:35   19:04     1:58:28
9989  Debra Dowty            F55-59     298/353       56:35   19:04     1:58:29
9990  Drake Coppens          M09-10     265/272       53:07   19:04     1:58:29
9991  Adam Kuss              M30-34     425/444       57:25   19:05     1:58:32
9992  Claire Bries           F15-18     224/239       57:52   19:05     1:58:35
9993  Kristin Kuss           F35-39     768/825       57:24   19:05     1:58:35
9994  Shannon Crossman       F45-49     429/481     1:02:12   19:06     1:58:40
9995  Brad Crossman          M45-49     366/376     1:02:13   19:06     1:58:40
9996  Charlotte Rondou       F70-74       31/41       58:45   19:07     1:58:46
9997  Andrea Erickson        F70-74       32/41       58:45   19:07     1:58:46
9998  Denise Sheedy-Tempus   F55-59     299/353     1:02:33   19:07     1:58:47
9999  Kent Tempus            M55-59     314/327       57:56   19:07     1:58:48
10000 Sierra Kohn            F15-18     225/239     1:01:24   19:08     1:58:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
10001 Nicole Schlies         F25-29     684/719     1:01:24   19:08     1:58:52
10002 Mary Bowles            F50-54     435/478       56:55   19:09     1:58:54
10003 Brian Giese            M50-54     308/320       59:59   19:09     1:58:55
10004 Cassandra Miller-Rao   F30-34     717/766       58:27   19:09     1:58:56
10005 Suzanne Nash           F55-59     300/353       56:57   19:09     1:58:57
10006 Lori Laabs             F55-59     301/353       58:27   19:09     1:58:57
10007 Kaci Staats            F19-24     528/550       59:12   19:09     1:58:58
10008 Becky Staats           F55-59     302/353       59:12   19:09     1:58:58
10009 Sandy Stumpf           F60-64     186/230       59:53   19:10     1:59:01
10010 Katie Monck            F35-39     769/825       57:20   19:10     1:59:04
10011 Jeff Monck             M50-54     309/320       57:20   19:10     1:59:04
10012 Amanda Mc Keefry       F30-34     718/766     1:00:24   19:11     1:59:06
10013 Ashley Johnston        F19-24     529/550     1:00:35   19:11     1:59:07
10014 Erica Herrera          F40-44     549/587     1:00:35   19:11     1:59:07
10015 Kati Monson            F19-24     530/550     1:00:34   19:11     1:59:07
10016 Rebecca Dempsey        F30-34     719/766       56:08   19:11     1:59:07
10017 Shannon Bourdelais     F25-29     685/719     1:00:25   19:11     1:59:08
10018 Tammy Schneider        F45-49     430/481       55:34   19:11     1:59:10
10019 Tammy Oneacre          F40-44     550/587       59:33   19:11     1:59:11
10020 Miriam Slaght          F55-59     303/353       55:47   19:11     1:59:11
10021 Katie Fruzen           F30-34     720/766       56:08   19:11     1:59:11
10022 Kelsey Schneider       F19-24     531/550       55:35   19:11     1:59:12
10023 Lori Dahlke            F55-59     304/353       55:48   19:11     1:59:12
10024 Nathan Scharnweber     M25-29     405/413       58:38   19:12     1:59:14
10025 Michael Mullenberg     M35-39     443/457       57:48   19:12     1:59:14
10026 Jen Lampe              F25-29     686/719       58:37   19:12     1:59:14
10027 Tonya Ouradnik         F25-29     687/719       58:39   19:12     1:59:15
10028 Nancy Challe           F50-54     436/478       58:05   19:13     1:59:20
10029 Deborah Hoeft          F50-54     437/478               19:13     1:59:20
10030 Sherry Newberg         F40-44     551/587       50:42   19:13     1:59:21
10031 Trudy Fischer          F65-69      83/101       57:44   19:13     1:59:21
10032 Kathryn Trulley        F30-34     721/766       59:04   19:13     1:59:21
10033 Robert Fischer         M65-69     138/145       57:44   19:13     1:59:21
10034 Stacey Ferry           F30-34     722/766       58:29   19:13     1:59:22
10035 Anne Trulley           F60-64     187/230       59:04   19:13     1:59:22
10036 Jean Wagner            F50-54     438/478       58:47   19:13     1:59:23
10037 Lou Wilson             F80-99         5/7       58:48   19:13     1:59:23
10038 Denise Staidl          F55-59     305/353     1:00:25   19:13     1:59:24
10039 Kathleen Bayerl        F55-59     306/353       58:59   19:13     1:59:25
10040 Lisa Edges             F45-49     431/481       59:32   19:14     1:59:25
10041 Jennifer Nieves        F30-34     723/766       59:36   19:14     1:59:25
10042 Maureen Grienier       F30-34     724/766       58:59   19:14     1:59:26
10043 Christopher Maki       M35-39     444/457       59:02   19:14     1:59:27
10044 Marcus Schmidt         M11-12     265/271       54:48   19:15     1:59:32
10045 Tom Schmidt            M35-39     445/457       54:48   19:15     1:59:34
10046 Isabella Farias        F11-12     248/259       58:44   19:15     1:59:37
10047 Theresa McCleary       F35-39     770/825       59:04   19:16     1:59:37
10048 Jean Sarosiek          F60-64     188/230       59:04   19:16     1:59:41
10049 Mary Kay Schroeder     F60-64     189/230       59:05   19:16     1:59:41
10050 Hannah Hert            F15-18     226/239     1:00:56   19:16     1:59:43
10051 Todd Winney            M50-54     310/320     1:17:04   19:16     1:59:43
10052 Mary Bartels           F55-59     307/353       55:56   19:17     1:59:45
10053 Sarah Mullenberg       F30-34     725/766       57:48   19:17     1:59:47
10054 Joe Farah              M45-49     367/376     1:01:02   19:17     1:59:48
10055 Madeline Farah         F11-12     249/259     1:01:03   19:17     1:59:48
10056 Sandra Mantz           F65-69      84/101       58:49   19:18     1:59:53
10057 Christine Chrisman     F35-39     771/825       59:01   19:18     1:59:55
10058 Lacie Martin           F15-18     227/239       59:01   19:19     1:59:56
10059 Veryl Albrecht         F80-99         6/7       56:19   19:19     1:59:57
10060 Christie Timbrook      F35-39     772/825     1:05:23   19:19     1:59:57
10061 Emily Wehrle           F25-29     688/719     1:00:00   19:19     2:00:00
10062 Dane Sutton            M30-34     426/444     1:00:00   19:19     2:00:01
10063 Iris Walker            F55-59     308/353       53:39   19:20     2:00:03
10064 Jon Garber             M35-39     446/457     1:01:12   19:20     2:00:05
10065 Jake Adams             M11-12     266/271       58:24   19:20     2:00:06
10066 Katie Garber           F35-39     773/825     1:01:13   19:20     2:00:06
10067 Shannon Adams          F40-44     552/587       58:23   19:20     2:00:06
10068 Jason Adams            M13-14     169/173       58:23   19:20     2:00:06
10069 Darian Black           F13-14     179/186       59:09   19:21     2:00:09
10070 Carlotta Black         F09-10     267/288       59:08   19:21     2:00:09
10071 Brandy Burke           F35-39     774/825       58:59   19:21     2:00:10
10072 Amy Bergeon            F30-34     726/766     1:00:00   19:21     2:00:10
10073 Gwen Saal              F40-44     553/587       59:01   19:21     2:00:13
10074 Becky Deuel            F60-64     190/230       58:40   19:21     2:00:13
10075 Cameron Wehunt         M25-29     406/413       58:39   19:21     2:00:13
10076 Cindy Stewart          F55-59     309/353       58:41   19:21     2:00:13
10077 Carol Wehunt           F55-59     310/353       58:40   19:21     2:00:14
10078 Cora Schleis           F09-10     268/288       56:26   19:22     2:00:17
10079 Luis Saldena           M09-10     266/272       46:46   19:23     2:00:21
10080 Ali Winiecki           F25-29     689/719       59:56   19:23     2:00:23
10081 Jodee Olson            F45-49     432/481       59:57   19:23     2:00:24
10082 Dawn Willems           F45-49     433/481       59:58   19:23     2:00:26
10083 Lori Burroughs         F45-49     434/481       56:09   19:25     2:00:34
10084 Marcus Willems         M09-10     267/272       51:13   19:25     2:00:36
10085 Paul Minzlaff          M45-49     368/376       59:44   19:26     2:00:40
10086 Nicole Schick          F35-39     775/825       59:45   19:26     2:00:41
10087 James Challe           M30-34     427/444       59:59   19:26     2:00:42
10088 Christy Lee            F09-10     269/288       57:04   19:26     2:00:42
10089 Sue Stanaszak          F50-54     439/478     1:00:43   19:26     2:00:43
10090 Tim Gilbert            M55-59     315/327     1:00:43   19:26     2:00:43
10091 William Hanson         M13-14     170/173       56:04   19:26     2:00:44
10092 Amanda Challe          F25-29     690/719       59:59   19:26     2:00:45
10093 Phil Hert              M13-14     171/173     1:00:56   19:28     2:00:54
10094 Kallyne Blesoch        F09-10     270/288       51:10   19:28     2:00:54
10095 Kaylee Hope            F09-10     271/288       54:20   19:28     2:00:55
10096 Sarah Van Boxtel       F25-29     691/719       57:06   19:28     2:00:55
10097 Zoey Rufledt           F09-10     272/288       51:10   19:28     2:00:55
10098 Erika Escamilla        F19-24     532/550       57:43   19:28     2:00:55
10099 Kathy Van Boxtel       F50-54     440/478       57:06   19:28     2:00:55
10100 Lily Craw              F09-10     273/288       54:20   19:28     2:00:55
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10101 Kaetlyn Schmitt        F19-24     533/550       58:49   19:28     2:00:56
10102 Abbie Basteyns         F15-18     228/239       58:49   19:28     2:00:56
10103 John Lee               M30-34     428/444       59:56   19:29     2:01:03
10104 Pakou Lee              F25-29     692/719       59:56   19:29     2:01:03
10105 Andi Kloehn            F01-08       61/70       57:54   19:29     2:01:03
10106 Linda Negratti         F60-64     191/230       58:17   19:29     2:01:04
10107 Ronda Schauer          F45-49     435/481       57:59   19:29     2:01:04
10108 Amanda Kloehn          F25-29     693/719       57:54   19:29     2:01:04
10109 Lisa Vollrath          F45-49     436/481       58:07   19:30     2:01:07
10110 John Vollrath          M55-59     316/327       58:07   19:30     2:01:07
10111 Susan Vogels           F50-54     441/478       58:07   19:30     2:01:08
10112 Corinne Youngquist     F45-49     437/481     1:01:30   19:30     2:01:09
10113 Laurie Sukowaty        F55-59     311/353     1:01:30   19:30     2:01:09
10114 Sandra Schaeuble       F40-44     554/587       57:07   19:31     2:01:11
10115 Amy Becker             F40-44     555/587     1:00:37   19:31     2:01:12
10116 Chad Feld              M40-44     435/442     1:00:37   19:31     2:01:12
10117 Tammy Kurey            F40-44     556/587       57:08   19:31     2:01:13
10118 Angela West            F40-44     557/587       57:07   19:31     2:01:13
10119 Carol Dill             F65-69      85/101       59:10   19:31     2:01:13
10120 Steven Groddy          M50-54     311/320     1:00:00   19:31     2:01:14
10121 Delton Tills           M70-74       58/62       59:14   19:32     2:01:17
10122 Mylie Lamers           F11-12     250/259     1:01:07   19:32     2:01:20
10123 Heidi Ourada-Farah     F40-44     558/587     1:01:03   19:32     2:01:21
10124 Benjamin Groddy        M19-24     270/272       59:59   19:33     2:01:24
10125 Beth Groddy            F55-59     312/353     1:00:04   19:33     2:01:28
10126 Trey Cutcher           M11-12     267/271       59:01   19:33     2:01:29
10127 Patrick Gaulke         M65-69     139/145       59:38   19:34     2:01:31
10128 Christian Stueber      M45-49     369/376       54:50   19:34     2:01:31
10129 Rose Navarro-Redhail   F45-49     438/481       57:57   19:34     2:01:31
10130 Yvonne Wilber          F35-39     776/825       57:58   19:34     2:01:32
10131 Seth Stueber           M11-12     268/271       54:51   19:34     2:01:32
10132 Christine Gaulke       F65-69      86/101     1:02:49   19:34     2:01:33
10133 Suellen Cantrall       F50-54     442/478       58:52   19:34     2:01:35
10134 Tracy Laundre          F45-49     439/481       56:52   19:35     2:01:36
10135 Stuart Boulanger       M75-79       12/13     1:00:57   19:35     2:01:39
10136 Beth Beversdorf        F45-49     440/481       59:02   19:35     2:01:41
10137 Nancy Nicolai          F55-59     313/353       59:10   19:35     2:01:41
10138 Catherine Pinchart     F60-64     192/230       59:10   19:35     2:01:42
10139 Erik Tietyen           M35-39     447/457     1:00:00   19:36     2:01:45
10140 Emily Tietyen          F30-34     727/766     1:00:00   19:36     2:01:46
10141 Dominique McQueen      F30-34     728/766       58:41   19:36     2:01:47
10142 Jill Thiede            F45-49     441/481       58:53   19:37     2:01:48
10143 Miles Bouthilet        M01-08       58/64       58:56   19:37     2:01:49
10144 Ayden Kohn             M09-10     268/272     1:00:25   19:37     2:01:50
10145 Matt Theiss            M30-34     429/444     1:00:27   19:37     2:01:51
10146 Chris Duncan           M40-44     436/442       59:57   19:37     2:01:52
10147 Deyton Duncan          M11-12     269/271       59:57   19:38     2:01:58
10148 Anne Osero             F01-08       62/70       59:09   19:39     2:02:02
10149 Andy Kalz              M19-24     271/272       59:21   19:39     2:02:02
10150 Louie Osero            M01-08       59/64       59:10   19:39     2:02:03
10151 Kevin Larsen           M30-34     430/444       57:32   19:39     2:02:04
10152 Ronald Osero           M35-39     448/457       59:10   19:39     2:02:04
10153 Kea-Lynnae Garza-Guelk F19-24     534/550     1:01:39   19:39     2:02:06
10154 Amy Bouthilet          F40-44     559/587       58:54   19:40     2:02:09
10155 Laurie Metzger         F65-69      87/101       58:08   19:40     2:02:10
10156 Kimberly Swenson       F60-64     193/230       58:09   19:40     2:02:10
10157 June Kopecky           F60-64     194/230     1:00:31   19:40     2:02:11
10158 Sue Meslany            F50-54     443/478     1:07:32   19:40     2:02:12
10159 Jean Desmidt           F70-74       33/41     1:00:32   19:40     2:02:13
10160 Cindy Borgen           F50-54     444/478     1:00:06   19:41     2:02:14
10161 Azael Pazdra           M01-08       60/64       54:10   19:41     2:02:16
10162 Dawn Goddard           F45-49     442/481       59:20   19:41     2:02:16
10163 Debbie Goff            F60-64     195/230       58:24   19:41     2:02:16
10164 Jamie White            F30-34     729/766       57:31   19:41     2:02:17
10165 Paula Pasterski        F40-44     560/587       59:20   19:41     2:02:17
10166 Becky Keup             F30-34     730/766       58:24   19:41     2:02:17
10167 Lupita Schraufnagel    F40-44     561/587       54:10   19:41     2:02:17
10168 Emma Forster           F35-39     777/825       54:11   19:41     2:02:19
10169 Rebecca Scoville       F30-34     731/766       57:33   19:42     2:02:20
10170 Kelly Flynn            F25-29     694/719       58:39   19:42     2:02:20
10171 Lara Kallas            F30-34     732/766       58:39   19:42     2:02:21
10172 Jordan Teague          F25-29     695/719       57:31   19:42     2:02:22
10173 Saige Kozlowski        F11-12     251/259       56:56   19:42     2:02:23
10174 Autumn Kohn            F01-08       63/70     1:00:22   19:42     2:02:24
10175 Sandy Janssen          F55-59     314/353     1:11:08   19:42     2:02:24
10176 Lori Malecki           F55-59     315/353       57:30   19:43     2:02:27
10177 Charlou Rickaby        F60-64     196/230     1:01:15   19:43     2:02:28
10178 Logan Lemmens          M11-12     270/271       57:23   19:43     2:02:30
10179 Candice Prechter       F45-49     443/481       58:32   19:43     2:02:30
10180 Greggory Koepp         M11-12     271/271       57:23   19:43     2:02:30
10181 Mary Frisque           F55-59     316/353       58:32   19:43     2:02:30
10182 Jill Rivera            F35-39     778/825       56:52   19:44     2:02:36
10183 Erica Solis-Fuentes    F13-14     180/186       56:52   19:44     2:02:36
10184 Wendy Osero            F35-39     779/825       59:10   19:44     2:02:37
10185 Bernie Mollet          M55-59     317/327     1:01:22   19:45     2:02:43
10186 Araceli Lopez          F19-24     535/550     1:02:24   19:45     2:02:43
10187 Chloe Robinson         F09-10     274/288       54:29   19:46     2:02:49
10188 Teresa Lopez           F55-59     317/353     1:02:25   19:47     2:02:51
10189 Amberlyn Hernandez     F09-10     275/288       52:50   19:47     2:02:51
10190 Madelyne Englebert     F11-12     252/259       56:56   19:47     2:02:56
10191 Maria G. Plascencia    F50-54     445/478     1:02:27   19:48     2:02:56
10192 Brandy Nelsen          F45-49     444/481       59:24   19:48     2:02:58
10193 Jessica Steinke        F09-10     276/288       58:42   19:48     2:03:00
10194 Barbara Wanek          F50-54     446/478       59:25   19:48     2:03:02
10195 Kristel Hawley         F50-54     447/478       57:36   19:49     2:03:05
10196 Christy Miller         F35-39     780/825       57:36   19:49     2:03:05
10197 Judy Collins           F60-64     197/230       59:30   19:49     2:03:06
10198 Scott Tilkens          M40-44     437/442     1:00:52   19:49     2:03:07
10199 Angela Zittlow         F35-39     781/825       58:48   19:49     2:03:08
10200 Sherri Thyes           F50-54     448/478     1:00:53   19:49     2:03:08
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10201 Tracy Peters           F40-44     562/587       59:39   19:50     2:03:13
10202 Cassie Berry           F19-24     536/550       58:26   19:51     2:03:17
10203 Amanda Metzner         F30-34     733/766       58:24   19:51     2:03:17
10204 Judy Garrity           F55-59     318/353     1:01:57   19:51     2:03:17
10205 Donna Ledvina          F60-64     198/230       58:48   19:51     2:03:20
10206 Barb Kacer             F35-39     782/825       58:47   19:52     2:03:21
10207 Brianna Kacer          F01-08       64/70       58:47   19:52     2:03:22
10208 Carmen Schilling       F55-59     319/353       58:45   19:52     2:03:23
10209 Vincent Janssen        M09-10     269/272     1:03:01   19:52     2:03:24
10210 Holli Vancampenhout    F55-59     320/353       58:27   19:52     2:03:25
10211 Alex Schilawski        M09-10     270/272     1:03:02   19:52     2:03:25
10212 Sue Malecki            F50-54     449/478       58:26   19:52     2:03:26
10213 Adisynne Treptow       F09-10     277/288       58:55   19:53     2:03:27
10214 Mayra Guajardo         F25-29     696/719       59:22   19:54     2:03:34
10215 Maria De Lourde Rubio  F40-44     563/587       59:22   19:54     2:03:34
10216 Tiffani Duncan         F40-44     564/587       59:58   19:54     2:03:35
10217 Liliana Ramirez        F30-34     734/766       59:22   19:54     2:03:35
10218 Jennifer Treptow       F35-39     783/825       58:55   19:55     2:03:40
10219 Debra Thompson         F50-54     450/478       58:20   19:55     2:03:41
10220 William Masterson      M30-34     431/444       58:58   19:55     2:03:41
10221 Tracy Janssen          F25-29     697/719     1:03:00   19:55     2:03:46
10222 Tana Carey             F40-44     565/587     1:00:01   19:55     2:03:46
10223 Suzanne Ward           F65-69      88/101     1:00:50   19:55     2:03:46
10224 Carol Holden           F70-74       34/41     1:02:21   19:56     2:03:47
10225 James Ward             M55-59     318/327     1:00:49   19:56     2:03:47
10226 Kristy Willms          F30-34     735/766     1:03:40   19:56     2:03:50
10227 Patsy Beau Lieu        F60-64     199/230       58:44   19:56     2:03:50
10228 Daniel Giese           M55-59     319/327     1:03:39   19:56     2:03:50
10229 Myles Timbrook         M01-08       61/64     1:05:24   19:56     2:03:50
10230 Kitty Melchert         F55-59     321/353       58:44   19:56     2:03:51
10231 Patti Patterson        F55-59     322/353     1:01:37   19:56     2:03:51
10232 Megan Wood Bolin       F45-49     445/481       58:18   19:56     2:03:52
10233 Jessica Theiss         F35-39     784/825     1:00:19   19:56     2:03:52
10234 Kris Reimer            F50-54     451/478     1:01:38   19:57     2:03:52
10235 Heather Gelhausen      F30-34     736/766     1:00:20   19:57     2:03:52
10236 Mark Reimer            M55-59     320/327     1:01:37   19:57     2:03:53
10237 Santanna Siebert       F15-18     229/239     1:00:47   19:57     2:03:54
10238 Rebecca Siebert        F40-44     566/587     1:00:46   19:57     2:03:54
10239 Adam Timbrook          M35-39     449/457     1:05:22   19:57     2:03:56
10240 Margaret Bolin         F13-14     181/186       58:28   19:58     2:04:02
10241 Ellen Bricco           F60-64     200/230     1:02:23   19:58     2:04:02
10242 Dawn Van Natta         F60-64     201/230       59:55   19:58     2:04:03
10243 Carole Parish          F60-64     202/230     1:02:23   19:58     2:04:04
10244 Karrie Rau-Courtier    F40-44     567/587     1:00:59   19:59     2:04:09
10245 Charlie Neseth         M45-49     370/376     1:00:59   19:59     2:04:09
10246 Linda Marquardt        F55-59     323/353               19:59     2:04:10
10247 Lori Elm               F45-49     446/481       59:02   19:59     2:04:10
10248 Natasha Polar          F25-29     698/719       59:02   19:59     2:04:11
10249 Dana Rau-Courtier      F40-44     568/587     1:01:00   19:59     2:04:11
10250 Nicole Dallaire        F30-34     737/766     1:01:25   20:00     2:04:11
10251 Kelsey Rader           F25-29     699/719     1:01:25   20:00     2:04:12
10252 Mary Cerney            F55-59     324/353     1:03:11   20:00     2:04:12
10253 Rick Cerney            M55-59     321/327     1:03:11   20:00     2:04:13
10254 Ian De Lair            M13-14     172/173       59:58   20:00     2:04:14
10255 Carolyn Williams       F55-59     325/353     1:01:40   20:00     2:04:16
10256 Tara Williams          F30-34     738/766     1:01:41   20:00     2:04:16
10257 Gayle De Lair          F65-69      89/101       59:58   20:00     2:04:17
10258 Sheila Smith           F60-64     203/230       59:58   20:01     2:04:17
10259 Sandra Contreras       F45-49     447/481       58:09   20:01     2:04:20
10260 Rick Nicolaus          M60-64     202/212     1:00:55   20:01     2:04:21
10261 Chad Trepanier         M40-44     438/442     1:01:38   20:01     2:04:22
10262 Miguel Hernandez       M45-49     371/376       58:09   20:01     2:04:23
10263 Mercedes James         F15-18     230/239     1:01:38   20:01     2:04:23
10264 Brandon Hengel         M25-29     407/413     1:02:44   20:02     2:04:25
10265 Lindsay Hengel         F25-29     700/719     1:02:47   20:02     2:04:26
10266 Amanda Lallaman        F25-29     701/719               20:02     2:04:27
10267 Kris Steinke           F35-39     785/825       58:42   20:02     2:04:28
10268 Deb Nicolaus           F60-64     204/230     1:01:03   20:02     2:04:29
10269 Gary Tranberg          M60-64     203/212       58:28   20:02     2:04:29
10270 Diane Tranberg         F65-69      90/101       58:28   20:02     2:04:29
10271 Bryan Becker           M50-54     312/320     1:01:23   20:03     2:04:29
10272 Shelly Becker          F50-54     452/478     1:01:25   20:03     2:04:31
10273 Patricia Meister       F35-39     786/825       56:02   20:03     2:04:31
10274 Lyla Juntunen          F80-99         7/7     1:03:07   20:03     2:04:32
10275 Ann James              F45-49     448/481     1:01:38   20:03     2:04:33
10276 Amelia Joswiak         F19-24     537/550     1:03:08   20:03     2:04:33
10277 Stephanie Fahringer    F65-69      91/101     1:00:02   20:04     2:04:36
10278 Diane Clemens          F50-54     453/478     1:00:02   20:04     2:04:36
10279 Rick Olson             M55-59     322/327       59:33   20:05     2:04:45
10280 Amy Swanson            F35-39     787/825     1:05:24   20:05     2:04:46
10281 Evan Schmieder         M60-64     204/212     1:03:15   20:05     2:04:48
10282 Sharon Quade           F55-59     326/353     1:03:15   20:05     2:04:48
10283 Lois Sticka            F60-64     205/230     1:00:54   20:06     2:04:52
10284 Nicole Gibson          F40-44     569/587     1:00:54   20:06     2:04:52
10285 Anna Olson             F55-59     327/353       59:40   20:06     2:04:52
10286 Dereck Schott          M30-34     432/444     1:03:08   20:06     2:04:53
10287 Emily Switz            F25-29     702/719     1:03:10   20:06     2:04:54
10288 Barry Faust            M60-64     205/212       58:17   20:08     2:05:01
10289 Sara Koehler           F40-44     570/587       57:08   20:08     2:05:02
10290 Samantha Nelson        F30-34     739/766     1:01:07   20:08     2:05:02
10291 Fay Faust              F50-54     454/478       58:18   20:08     2:05:04
10292 Jacob Kaster           M30-34     433/444     1:01:06   20:08     2:05:04
10293 Scott Petermann        M45-49     372/376     1:01:05   20:08     2:05:04
10294 Timothy Kelley         M70-74       59/62               20:09     2:05:10
10295 Amanda Weyenberg       F25-29     703/719     1:01:39   20:10     2:05:15
10296 Casey Sonsalla         F30-34     740/766     1:01:38   20:10     2:05:16
10297 Gordon Johnson         M60-64     206/212               20:10     2:05:17
10298 Joe Angoli             M25-29     408/413     1:02:07   20:11     2:05:19
10299 Tom Baumhardt          M55-59     323/327     1:02:50   20:11     2:05:22
10300 Stephanie Garcia       F19-24     538/550       59:58   20:11     2:05:25
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10301 Patty Flor             F30-34     741/766       58:45   20:12     2:05:28
10302 Nohely Mendoza         F15-18     231/239       58:45   20:12     2:05:29
10303 Sarah Schlicht         F35-39     788/825       57:45   20:12     2:05:31
10304 Jamie Funderburg       F35-39     789/825       57:45   20:12     2:05:31
10305 Shelley Brott          F50-54     455/478       57:59   20:14     2:05:39
10306 Beth Lachat            F65-69      92/101     1:02:51   20:14     2:05:39
10307 Jill Schmidt           F45-49     449/481     1:00:14   20:14     2:05:40
10308 Sandy Puyleart         F50-54     456/478     1:03:14   20:14     2:05:40
10309 Lauren Leroy           F30-34     742/766     1:00:14   20:14     2:05:41
10310 Michelle Paider        F50-54     457/478     1:02:10   20:14     2:05:44
10311 Jim Koehler            M50-54     313/320     1:02:11   20:15     2:05:44
10312 Marlene Stauff         F70-74       35/41     1:01:41   20:15     2:05:45
10313 Linda Pristelski       F65-69      93/101       59:16   20:15     2:05:45
10314 Joyce Nielsen          F70-74       36/41     1:01:41   20:15     2:05:45
10315 Nancy Barthel          F60-64     206/230     1:02:29   20:15     2:05:45
10316 Sue Badeau             F60-64     207/230     1:02:30   20:15     2:05:46
10317 Tom Buechler           M55-59     324/327       59:40   20:15     2:05:48
10318 Kathleen Esson         F45-49     450/481     1:02:56   20:15     2:05:50
10319 Mary Gomoll            F60-64     208/230     1:02:56   20:16     2:05:51
10320 Ruthanna Tepp          F30-34     743/766     1:00:20   20:16     2:05:51
10321 Scott Dollinger        M50-54     314/320     1:00:13   20:16     2:05:51
10322 Susan Breitbach        F45-49     451/481     1:00:21   20:16     2:05:52
10323 Jennifer Eis           F40-44     571/587     1:03:19   20:16     2:05:55
10324 Judy Dejardin          F60-64     209/230     1:00:09   20:17     2:05:56
10325 Anissa Witak           F19-24     539/550               20:17     2:05:59
10326 Krystal Schlichting    F55-59     328/353     1:03:33   20:17     2:06:01
10327 Kurt Schlichting       M55-59     325/327     1:03:32   20:17     2:06:02
10328 Joseph Nordstrom       M30-34     434/444     1:00:32   20:18     2:06:06
10329 Brenda Thompson        F19-24     540/550       58:20   20:18     2:06:07
10330 Mary Vanden Heuvel     F60-64     210/230     1:02:51   20:18     2:06:08
10331 Maria Case             F30-34     744/766     1:00:33   20:18     2:06:08
10332 Dan Vanden Heuvel      M65-69     140/145     1:02:51   20:18     2:06:08
10333 Jenna Zalewski         F25-29     704/719     1:02:44   20:19     2:06:09
10334 Diane Hayes            F50-54     458/478     1:02:31   20:19     2:06:10
10335 Janet Kahlow           F45-49     452/481     1:02:30   20:19     2:06:10
10336 Emma Copeland          F25-29     705/719     1:02:45   20:19     2:06:11
10337 Geriann Anderley       F50-54     459/478     1:02:04   20:20     2:06:16
10338 Shandel Kovars         F35-39     790/825     1:00:23   20:21     2:06:22
10339 Patricia Christopherso F35-39     791/825     1:00:23   20:21     2:06:23
10340 Margaret Guzek         F70-74       37/41     1:03:08   20:22     2:06:31
10341 Amanda Cevaal          F25-29     706/719     1:02:22   20:23     2:06:38
10342 Raymond Decker         M65-69     141/145     1:03:15   20:24     2:06:42
10343 Keitha Denessen        F60-64     211/230     1:03:16   20:24     2:06:42
10344 Denise Allard          F35-39     792/825       58:45   20:24     2:06:44
10345 Veronica Verkuilen     F75-79         8/8     1:02:05   20:25     2:06:48
10346 Mary Verkuilen         F45-49     453/481     1:02:05   20:25     2:06:48
10347 Pennie Tilkens         F60-64     212/230     1:02:06   20:25     2:06:49
10348 Kara Magnin            F25-29     707/719     1:02:54   20:26     2:06:53
10349 Mary-Kathryn Guzek     F35-39     793/825     1:03:22   20:26     2:06:53
10350 Ann Kline              F55-59     329/353       58:05   20:26     2:06:53
10351 Patricia Fitzgerald    F65-69      94/101     1:03:07   20:26     2:06:54
10352 Julie Stippich         F55-59     330/353       58:05   20:26     2:06:54
10353 Annette Maloney        F45-49     454/481       58:05   20:26     2:06:55
10354 David Ritter           M55-59     326/327     1:03:10   20:26     2:06:57
10355 Durien McFadden        M09-10     271/272     1:03:00   20:28     2:07:05
10356 Mary Orcutt            F40-44     572/587     1:00:02   20:28     2:07:07
10357 Robert Geimer          M65-69     142/145     1:00:05   20:28     2:07:10
10358 Isabella Brusky        F09-10     278/288       57:36   20:28     2:07:11
10359 Lindsey Schwandt       F25-29     708/719       59:24   20:29     2:07:13
10360 Debbie Whiffen         F35-39     794/825       57:39   20:29     2:07:13
10361 Debra Shimek           F65-69      95/101     1:00:54   20:29     2:07:14
10362 Terri Sukowaty         F55-59     331/353     1:00:55   20:29     2:07:14
10363 Dillon Cornette        M25-29     409/413               20:30     2:07:21
10364 Patti Acton            F60-64     213/230     1:03:12   20:31     2:07:27
10365 Marty Rauser           F65-69      96/101     1:03:14   20:31     2:07:27
10366 Sharon Cornelius       F40-44     573/587     1:15:17   20:32     2:07:31
10367 Jon Stubb              M70-74       60/62     1:05:13   20:33     2:07:39
10368 Patricia Stubb         F70-74       38/41     1:05:14   20:33     2:07:40
10369 Amber Hernandez        F30-34     745/766       58:07   20:34     2:07:42
10370 Mary Jacobs            F60-64     214/230       55:31   20:34     2:07:42
10371 Bacilia Neuaone        F25-29     709/719       58:07   20:34     2:07:43
10372 Gary Jacobs            M60-64     207/212       58:10   20:34     2:07:44
10373 Kristina Cortes        F30-34     746/766       58:10   20:34     2:07:44
10374 Alisha Hakenjos        F40-44     574/587     1:02:02   20:36     2:07:57
10375 Thomas Bolin           M50-54     315/320     1:00:01   20:36     2:08:01
10376 Wayne Cornelius        M70-74       61/62     1:00:00   20:38     2:08:08
10377 Stephanie Skenandore   F45-49     455/481     1:00:01   20:38     2:08:10
10378 Michelle Olejniczak    F35-39     795/825     1:00:23   20:38     2:08:11
10379 Allisyn Olejniczak     F01-08       65/70     1:00:21   20:38     2:08:11
10380 Mark Olejniczak        M45-49     373/376     1:00:22   20:38     2:08:12
10381 Deb Krueger            F45-49     456/481     1:03:18   20:39     2:08:19
10382 Katherine Roberts      F30-34     747/766     1:05:04   20:40     2:08:23
10383 Wendy Enfors           F50-54     460/478     1:05:03   20:40     2:08:23
10384 Theresa Magnin         F55-59     332/353     1:02:55   20:40     2:08:25
10385 Mary Brusky            F65-69      97/101       57:39   20:41     2:08:29
10386 Laurie Bulkowski       F55-59     333/353       58:38   20:41     2:08:30
10387 Samantha Naquin        F25-29     710/719       57:37   20:41     2:08:30
10388 Lynn Sell              F50-54     461/478       58:38   20:42     2:08:32
10389 David Cummings         M30-34     435/444     1:03:47   20:43     2:08:43
10390 Dana Fernstrum         F45-49     457/481     1:03:47   20:43     2:08:43
10391 Andrea Fernstrum       F11-12     253/259     1:03:47   20:43     2:08:43
10392 Cheryl Scray           F40-44     575/587     1:03:55   20:44     2:08:49
10393 Shawn Scray            M35-39     450/457     1:03:55   20:44     2:08:50
10394 Lleny Cruz Ramos       F09-10     279/288       58:57   20:45     2:08:54
10395 Mikayla Barrera        F09-10     280/288       59:00   20:45     2:08:56
10396 Amanda Lafave          F35-39     796/825     1:02:38   20:46     2:08:57
10397 Philip Kolehmainen     M80-99         7/9     1:01:10   20:46     2:08:57
10398 Leon Kane              M50-54     316/320     1:02:41   20:46     2:08:59
10399 Eileen Smith- Paredes  F55-59     334/353     1:03:28   20:46     2:09:00
10400 Carmen Cornelius       F11-12     254/259     1:03:28   20:46     2:09:00
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10401 Julie Kane             F45-49     458/481     1:02:46   20:46     2:09:02
10402 Nadia Sanchez          F09-10     281/288       58:59   20:46     2:09:02
10403 Denise Williams        F45-49     459/481     1:02:16   20:47     2:09:05
10404 Lori Rogers            F45-49     460/481     1:02:17   20:47     2:09:07
10405 Connie Vandenplas      F40-44     576/587     1:00:36   20:50     2:09:26
10406 Sarah Goltz            F35-39     797/825     1:03:10   20:50     2:09:27
10407 Lisa Walczyk           F45-49     461/481     1:00:36   20:51     2:09:29
10408 Mokihana Graff         F35-39     798/825     1:00:01   20:51     2:09:29
10409 Ross Ullman            M35-39     451/457     1:03:38   20:51     2:09:31
10410 Craig Runnoe           M35-39     452/457     1:03:38   20:52     2:09:35
10411 Jeanne Runnoe          F60-64     215/230     1:03:39   20:52     2:09:35
10412 Jessica Ullman         F35-39     799/825     1:03:40   20:52     2:09:35
10413 Mary Nackers           F55-59     335/353     1:02:09   20:53     2:09:42
10414 Pam King               F50-54     462/478     1:04:52   20:53     2:09:43
10415 Rebecca Schelk         F19-24     541/550     1:03:41   20:53     2:09:45
10416 Julia Ressel           F15-18     232/239     1:05:02   20:55     2:09:53
10417 Jeremy Muthig          M25-29     410/413     1:02:35   20:55     2:09:55
10418 Tiffany Muthig         F25-29     711/719     1:02:36   20:55     2:09:55
10419 Roy Stumpf             M80-99         8/9     1:02:35   20:55     2:09:55
10420 Joan Theyel            F55-59     336/353     1:05:03   20:55     2:09:57
10421 Bryan Tilot            M30-34     436/444     1:02:02   20:55     2:09:58
10422 Bette Briar-Tilot      F55-59     337/353     1:02:02   20:56     2:10:01
10423 Erin Disterhaft        F35-39     800/825     1:01:38   20:56     2:10:02
10424 Robert Cox             M80-99         9/9     1:03:21   20:57     2:10:09
10425 Brenda Skenandore      F50-54     463/478     1:03:31   20:58     2:10:11
10426 Debbie Thundercloud    F55-59     338/353     1:03:31   20:58     2:10:11
10427 Emmett Mijatovich      M01-08       62/64     1:02:30   20:59     2:10:19
10428 Rustin Schwandt        M25-29     411/413       59:25   21:00     2:10:24
10429 Margo Brakke           F55-59     339/353       59:25   21:00     2:10:25
10430 Pada Sanchez           F15-18     233/239     1:01:13   21:00     2:10:28
10431 Fatima Aranda          F15-18     234/239     1:01:13   21:00     2:10:28
10432 Bridgette Leichey      F13-14     182/186     1:02:29   21:00     2:10:28
10433 Thomas Depas           M70-74       62/62     1:02:11   21:00     2:10:29
10434 Sara Gast              F35-39     801/825     1:00:10   21:01     2:10:30
10435 Leah Gast              F01-08       66/70     1:01:15   21:01     2:10:31
10436 Heather Wellnitz       F30-34     748/766     1:03:22   21:01     2:10:33
10437 Joann Vander Loop      F70-74       39/41     1:01:17   21:02     2:10:38
10438 Jeanette Brittain      F45-49     462/481     1:00:17   21:02     2:10:39
10439 Bernice Jansen         F65-69      98/101     1:02:46   21:02     2:10:41
10440 Peggy Kaufman          F55-59     340/353     1:02:47   21:03     2:10:42
10441 Yvonne Deyo            F50-54     464/478       56:10   21:03     2:10:43
10442 Steve Dansereau        M55-59     327/327       59:03   21:04     2:10:50
10443 Timothy Newkirk        M35-39     453/457     1:04:27   21:04     2:10:51
10444 Anna Destree           F30-34     749/766     1:04:05   21:04     2:10:52
10445 Patti Balestrieri      F60-64     216/230     1:04:05   21:04     2:10:52
10446 Charles Balestrieri    M60-64     208/212     1:04:05   21:04     2:10:52
10447 Susan Luzinski         F50-54     465/478               21:04     2:10:53
10448 Amalia Koepke          F19-24     542/550     1:04:10   21:05     2:11:00
10449 Rebecca Moore          F55-59     341/353     1:04:12   21:06     2:11:02
10450 Debra Franzen          F45-49     463/481     1:02:22   21:06     2:11:05
10451 Michelle Hert          F45-49     464/481     1:02:22   21:06     2:11:06
10452 Diane Koepke           F50-54     466/478     1:04:17   21:06     2:11:07
10453 Ronald Cherney         M65-69     143/145     1:05:50   21:07     2:11:07
10454 Emily Cherney          F25-29     712/719     1:05:51   21:07     2:11:11
10455 Lora Martin            F50-54     467/478     1:04:15   21:07     2:11:13
10456 Patricia Abujamra      F40-44     577/587     1:06:25   21:08     2:11:14
10457 Emily Wypiszinski      F19-24     543/550     1:04:34   21:10     2:11:26
10458 Leigh Trainor          F45-49     465/481     1:04:35   21:10     2:11:26
10459 Judy Van Sistine       F65-69      99/101     1:00:50   21:10     2:11:27
10460 Jason Hockers          M25-29     412/413     1:05:01   21:10     2:11:29
10461 Karen Minton           F60-64     217/230     1:00:50   21:10     2:11:30
10462 Jeanne Cohen           F60-64     218/230       59:01   21:10     2:11:31
10463 Hailey Newkirk-Zuelke  F15-18     235/239     1:04:41   21:10     2:11:31
10464 Matthew Newkirk        M30-34     437/444     1:04:43   21:11     2:11:32
10465 Tom Hoffman            M50-54     317/320     1:04:05   21:11     2:11:37
10466 Mike Cohen             M75-79       13/13               21:12     2:11:41
10467 Tammy Korb             F40-44     578/587     1:04:01   21:13     2:11:48
10468 Michelle Schelk        F50-54     468/478     1:03:40   21:13     2:11:48
10469 Matthew Korb           M45-49     374/376     1:04:02   21:13     2:11:48
10470 James Giddings         M35-39     454/457     1:05:20   21:14     2:11:56
10471 Molly Giddings         F35-39     802/825     1:05:19   21:14     2:11:56
10472 Aria Griffin           F09-10     282/288     1:05:20   21:15     2:11:58
10473 Dan Valadez            M30-34     438/444     1:06:29   21:16     2:12:06
10474 Bailey Winchel         F09-10     283/288     1:06:31   21:16     2:12:07
10475 Ashley Winistorfer     F30-34     750/766     1:04:08   21:17     2:12:12
10476 Amanda Cihak           F19-24     544/550     1:00:31   21:18     2:12:19
10477 Quinnette Guevara      F13-14     183/186     1:02:46   21:19     2:12:22
10478 Laura Guevara          F35-39     803/825               21:19     2:12:23
10479 Stephanie Valentine    F40-44     579/587     1:05:35   21:20     2:12:32
10480 Alicia Marie Thornton  F35-39     804/825     1:05:36   21:20     2:12:33
10481 Michelle Budysz        F35-39     805/825     1:02:27   21:23     2:12:48
10482 Christina Kime         F40-44     580/587     1:04:20   21:23     2:12:52
10483 Catherine Peck         F55-59     342/353     1:02:51   21:24     2:12:53
10484 Sammi Phillips         F19-24     545/550     1:04:36   21:24     2:12:58
10485 Heidi McEathron        F30-34     751/766     1:05:22   21:24     2:12:59
10486 Chelsea Newkirk        F30-34     752/766     1:04:38   21:25     2:13:04
10487 Sarah Newkirk          F25-29     713/719     1:04:57   21:25     2:13:04
10488 Kathy Phillips         F45-49     466/481     1:04:35   21:26     2:13:05
10489 Russ Phillips          M50-54     318/320     1:04:35   21:26     2:13:05
10490 Vicky Steinmann        F55-59     343/353     1:05:31   21:26     2:13:07
10491 Ann Oligney            F40-44     581/587     1:02:22   21:26     2:13:08
10492 Jodi Wagner            F50-54     469/478     1:02:22   21:26     2:13:08
10493 Laura Kohlmann         F45-49     467/481     1:00:01   21:26     2:13:10
10494 George Newkirk         M65-69     144/145     1:04:58   21:26     2:13:10
10495 Ann Baroun             F45-49     468/481     1:00:00   21:27     2:13:15
10496 Kat Swanson            F50-54     470/478       57:06   21:27     2:13:15
10497 Moana Fuller           F45-49     469/481     1:00:02   21:27     2:13:17
10498 Charles Jeff Gretzinge M60-64     209/212     1:03:50   21:29     2:13:25
10499 Mary Gretzinger        F60-64     219/230     1:03:50   21:29     2:13:26
10500 Piraphorn Alberts      F35-39     806/825     1:08:21   21:33     2:13:51
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10501 Mathew Alberts         M30-34     439/444     1:08:21   21:34     2:13:56
10502 Jennifer Berceau       F19-24     546/550     1:05:22   21:35     2:14:04
10503 Jessica Baumann        F25-29     714/719     1:05:22   21:35     2:14:04
10504 Sarah Thorp            F45-49     470/481     1:12:42   21:36     2:14:10
10505 Tammy Jo Mihlbauer     F45-49     471/481     1:12:42   21:36     2:14:13
10506 Sandy Peterson         F45-49     472/481     1:12:43   21:37     2:14:16
10507 Sandi Geier            F45-49     473/481     1:12:44   21:37     2:14:16
10508 Jeffrey Fonferek       M40-44     439/442     1:03:32   21:37     2:14:19
10509 Missy Fonferek         F35-39     807/825     1:03:35   21:38     2:14:25
10510 Gabriele (gabby Winter F15-18     236/239     1:05:23   21:39     2:14:28
10511 Michael Gilpin         M30-34     440/444     1:03:19   21:39     2:14:28
10512 Joshua Gilpin          M01-08       63/64     1:03:19   21:39     2:14:29
10513 Brian Swaer            M50-54     319/320     1:24:02   21:40     2:14:38
10514 Debra Gilpin           F30-34     753/766     1:03:20   21:41     2:14:42
10515 Bill Heffernan         M60-64     210/212     1:02:45   21:42     2:14:50
10516 Jenny Meulemans        F50-54     471/478     1:05:32   21:45     2:15:06
10517 Kuchong Ly             F30-34     754/766     1:04:03   21:45     2:15:07
10518 Mary Moore             F60-64     220/230     1:05:33   21:45     2:15:08
10519 Kelly Reetz            F35-39     808/825     1:03:07   21:45     2:15:08
10520 Nou Ly                 F25-29     715/719     1:04:03   21:45     2:15:09
10521 Nick Plutchak          M19-24     272/272     1:05:21   21:46     2:15:10
10522 Denise McGinnis        F50-54     472/478     1:05:25   21:46     2:15:11
10523 Becky Waldmann         F45-49     474/481     1:03:23   21:46     2:15:13
10524 Tricia Brisson         F40-44     582/587     1:03:23   21:47     2:15:17
10525 Beth Richards          F35-39     809/825     1:07:31   21:47     2:15:19
10526 Rebecca Knudson        F35-39     810/825     1:07:31   21:47     2:15:19
10527 Kaitlyn Brabbit        F15-18     237/239     1:04:32   21:47     2:15:21
10528 Kathleen Berkovitz     F65-69     100/101     1:03:08   21:48     2:15:23
10529 Dean Jauquet           M65-69     145/145     1:04:56   21:48     2:15:27
10530 Robyn Jauquet          F60-64     221/230     1:04:56   21:48     2:15:27
10531 Vicki Servin           F60-64     222/230       55:43   21:48     2:15:28
10532 Shannon King           F40-44     583/587     1:05:43   21:49     2:15:29
10533 Katie Barta            F25-29     716/719     1:06:04   21:50     2:15:35
10534 Chris Rasmussen        M25-29     413/413     1:06:04   21:50     2:15:37
10535 Ashton McLester        M13-14     173/173               21:50     2:15:38
10536 Jenna Aude             F30-34     755/766     1:05:16   21:53     2:15:53
10537 Kaylyn Labrec          F25-29     717/719     1:05:16   21:53     2:15:53
10538 Vicki Smith            F45-49     475/481     1:05:04   21:53     2:15:55
10539 Jennifer Gille         F45-49     476/481     1:05:18   21:53     2:15:55
10540 Heidi Hendzel          F40-44     584/587     1:04:31   21:53     2:15:56
10541 Sue Baugnet            F55-59     344/353     1:07:04   21:53     2:15:57
10542 Jenny Geurts           F35-39     811/825     1:01:13   21:58     2:16:29
10543 Riley Lesage           M01-08       64/64     1:12:31   21:59     2:16:34
10544 Steve Lesage           M60-64     211/212     1:12:29   21:59     2:16:35
10545 Jan Kodis              F60-64     223/230     1:05:03   22:01     2:16:46
10546 Laura Waterman         F35-39     812/825     1:01:30   22:01     2:16:46
10547 Jennifer Birling       F40-44     585/587     1:05:05   22:01     2:16:47
10548 Ava Waterman           F01-08       67/70     1:01:26   22:02     2:16:51
10549 Jonathan Brecklin      M30-34     441/444       59:26   22:02     2:16:53
10550 Rebecca Brecklin       F30-34     756/766       59:29   22:03     2:16:56
10551 Karin Frere            F50-54     473/478     1:07:33   22:05     2:17:09
10552 Barbara Varney         F70-74       40/41     1:07:34   22:05     2:17:13
10553 Savannah King          F09-10     284/288     1:05:42   22:07     2:17:25
10554 Mary Goulding          F65-69     101/101     1:05:33   22:08     2:17:26
10555 Harold Bone            M40-44     440/442     1:05:36   22:08     2:17:26
10556 Richard Deyo           M50-54     320/320     1:02:52   22:08     2:17:27
10557 Carol Zeman            F55-59     345/353     1:04:35   22:09     2:17:36
10558 Sydney Lochmann        F01-08       68/70     1:04:35   22:09     2:17:37
10559 Hope Boudnik           F60-64     224/230     1:04:37   22:09     2:17:37
10560 Ruth Bowe              F60-64     225/230     1:04:35   22:13     2:18:00
10561 Elsie Lesage           F30-34     757/766     1:07:07   22:13     2:18:00
10562 Andrew Sam             M35-39     455/457     1:06:03   22:13     2:18:00
10563 Curline Clain          F30-34     758/766     1:06:04   22:13     2:18:01
10564 Elizabeth Nadie        F19-24     547/550       53:13   22:15     2:18:11
10565 Mary Larock            F60-64     226/230     1:05:23   22:16     2:18:18
10566 Kari Anderson          F35-39     813/825     1:06:11   22:17     2:18:23
10567 Dustin Anderson        M35-39     456/457     1:06:11   22:17     2:18:25
10568 Edwin Charlier III     M40-44     441/442     1:07:11   22:17     2:18:28
10569 Dawn Sampo             F35-39     814/825     1:07:20   22:18     2:18:30
10570 Melissa Vandermuss     F35-39     815/825     1:04:17   22:19     2:18:40
10571 Heather Wrobleski      F35-39     816/825     1:04:17   22:19     2:18:40
10572 Efrain Rodriquez-Cruz  M30-34     442/444     1:01:46   22:20     2:18:45
10573 Juliann Bergs          F50-54     474/478     1:06:35   22:20     2:18:45
10574 Mary Pazdra            F40-44     586/587     1:01:45   22:21     2:18:47
10575 Patrick Bragelman      M35-39     457/457     1:02:36   22:23     2:19:02
10576 Michelle Haskins       F35-39     817/825     1:04:53   22:26     2:19:20
10577 Kelli Hill             F50-54     475/478     1:04:52   22:26     2:19:24
10578 Kerri Tesch            F30-34     759/766     1:03:08   22:28     2:19:34
10579 Brandon Jensen         M40-44     442/442               22:28     2:19:35
10580 Rochelle Yates         F11-12     255/259     1:02:36   22:29     2:19:39
10581 Kathryn Frank          F30-34     760/766     1:03:08   22:29     2:19:40
10582 Jeff Brasch            M45-49     375/376     1:02:37   22:30     2:19:43
10583 Natasha McCormick      F09-10     285/288     1:01:20   22:31     2:19:55
10584 Eric McCormick         M45-49     376/376     1:01:28   22:32     2:19:57
10585 Cleopatre McCormick    F30-34     761/766     1:01:27   22:32     2:19:57
10586 Jean McCormick         F70-74       41/41     1:01:19   22:32     2:20:00
10587 Phyllis Ratz           F55-59     346/353       58:06   22:33     2:20:03
10588 Sophie McCormick       F11-12     256/259     1:01:20   22:33     2:20:05
10589 Tony Van Groll         F19-24     548/550     1:09:43   22:35     2:20:20
10590 Caroll Van Groll       F45-49     477/481     1:09:46   22:36     2:20:22
10591 Sarah Halbach          F19-24     549/550     1:09:47   22:36     2:20:24
10592 Jen Van Groll          F25-29     718/719     1:09:47   22:36     2:20:24
10593 Jeanne Grigsby         F55-59     347/353     1:07:05   22:43     2:21:06
10594 Cami Larsen            F13-14     184/186     1:19:44   22:51     2:21:55
10595 Tara Vetter            F30-34     762/766     1:08:30   22:55     2:22:22
10596 Katherine McAdaragh    F13-14     185/186     1:05:39   22:56     2:22:26
10597 Lynette Van Dyke       F45-49     478/481     1:05:39   22:56     2:22:26
10598 Samantha McAdaragh     F25-29     719/719     1:05:40   22:56     2:22:27
10599 Rhea Schmidt           F19-24     550/550     1:05:40   22:56     2:22:27
10600 Levi Young             F30-34     763/766     1:06:27   23:00     2:22:54
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10601 Kathryn Young          F60-64     227/230     1:06:32   23:01     2:22:56
10602 Erica Pearson          F35-39     818/825     1:06:35   23:01     2:22:57
10603 Alexis Yates           F15-18     238/239     1:09:44   23:02     2:23:05
10604 Andrea Obry            F35-39     819/825     1:03:35   23:02     2:23:06
10605 Valerie Hawver         F35-39     820/825     1:03:34   23:02     2:23:07
10606 Aspen Lonetree         M15-18     183/183     1:06:26   23:14     2:24:20
10607 Stephenie Muscavitch V F35-39     821/825     1:06:31   23:14     2:24:20
10608 Cheryl Berken          F50-54     476/478     1:10:00   23:14     2:24:20
10609 Gwen Peot              F35-39     822/825     1:04:18   23:14     2:24:21
10610 Denise Vanderperren    F55-59     348/353     1:10:03   23:15     2:24:25
10611 Heather Phillips       F30-34     764/766     1:10:03   23:15     2:24:29
10612 Kyle Olig              M30-34     443/444     1:03:25   23:18     2:24:42
10613 Sahasra Alluru         F01-08       69/70     1:03:56   23:20     2:24:58
10614 Katilyn Alberts        F30-34     765/766     1:07:36   23:27     2:25:43
10615 Lynn Coster            F55-59     349/353     1:09:10   23:30     2:25:57
10616 Kay Kasten             F60-64     228/230     1:09:11   23:31     2:26:02
10617 Emily Hope Duvall      F01-08       70/70     1:06:12   23:31     2:26:08
10618 Tina Lockstein         F35-39     823/825     1:09:39   23:34     2:26:26
10619 Linda Rasmussen        F60-64     229/230     1:22:46   23:47     2:27:44
10620 Thomas Mineau          M60-64     212/212     1:22:46   23:47     2:27:44
10621 Kaitlynn Wagner        F15-18     239/239     1:07:50   23:52     2:28:14
10622 Melissa Ver Boort      F35-39     824/825               23:52     2:28:15
10623 Linda Rodriguez        F30-34     766/766     1:02:02   23:54     2:28:27
10624 S Bevins               F35-39     825/825     1:12:14   23:57     2:28:46
10625 Cathy Bevins           F13-14     186/186     1:12:13   23:57     2:28:46
10626 Cadyn Olig             M09-10     272/272     1:09:04   24:11     2:30:15
10627 Evia Vang              F11-12     257/259     1:09:37   24:21     2:31:16
10628 Kendall Beal           F09-10     286/288     1:09:37   24:22     2:31:21
10629 Leiah Vang             F09-10     287/288     1:09:37   24:22     2:31:21
10630 Malissa Ward           F55-59     350/353     1:12:45   24:28     2:31:57
10631 Julie Cornell          F55-59     351/353     1:13:27   24:35     2:32:43
10632 Denise Parrish         F50-54     477/478     1:17:22   24:35     2:32:46
10633 Lisa Hickman           F55-59     352/353     1:16:16   24:39     2:33:04
10634 Anne Nackers           F45-49     479/481     1:29:05   24:41     2:33:18
10635 Diane Jenquin          F55-59     353/353     1:16:14   24:45     2:33:47
10636 Lori Walters           F50-54     478/478     1:16:15   24:46     2:33:48
10637 Gabrielle Smith        F11-12     258/259     1:24:59   24:52     2:34:27
10638 Marina Meister         F09-10     288/288     1:25:59   24:52     2:34:27
10639 Adam Kast              M30-34     444/444               24:54     2:34:41
10640 Tonya Charneski        F45-49     480/481     1:15:00   24:58     2:35:07
10641 Christina Normoyle     F45-49     481/481     1:14:58   24:58     2:35:07
10642 Maya Beatty-Yates      F40-44     587/587     1:14:01   25:00     2:35:19
10643 Lizette Garza          F11-12     259/259     1:14:01   25:04     2:35:45
10644 Lynn Manske            F60-64     230/230     1:23:00   25:58     2:41:18
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